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IEPF1 1208870087955701 AMAN MOHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN S O MOHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN,PATHAN WADI FILTER PADA BEST,NAGAR POWAI SAKI NAKA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400072 0.35 31-10-20302 1208870158592691 ASHISH KUMAR S O RAJENDRA DUMARIYA DUMARIYA DUMARIYA SONAURA,BUZURG GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273158 0.05 31-10-20303 1208870124408373 HARSHVARDHAN SURENDRA SHELAR S O SHELAR SURENDRA SHERE GALLI AGAR TAKALI,BHEEM SHAKTI NAGAR NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422006 100 31-10-20304 1208870159314871 HIMANSHU . C O SHAILENDER SINGH MCF198 RAO COLONY NEAR AHIR,WADA BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.4 31-10-20305 IN30236510670302 RAJESH CHANDANA H.NO.-70,NEAR GAURI SHANKAR MANDIR, SAWAN PARK, PANIPAT,HARYANA 132103 64.8 31-10-20306 1208870006949743 BIBHUDATTA SAHOO QRTL48 HOUSING BOARD COLONY,SADAR,. DHENKANAL 759001 0.6 31-10-20307 1202990001863600 HARSH MOHUNTA S179B PANCHSHEEL PARK,, NEW DELHI 110017 100 31-10-20308 1208870102806981 RAJAT GUPTA RELLI ROAD NEAR MANI GARAGE,KALIMPONG I DARJEELING WEST,BENGAL DARJEELING 734301 2.5 31-10-20309 1201330000789220 DHARNIDHAR JOSHI VILL AULTARI,POST GHINGRANI,PITHORAGARH PITHORAGARH 262501 0.2 31-10-203010 IN30051386991603 SUSHEEL KUMAR BASANT LAL PATEL HOUSE NO 86 JAY AMBE NAGAR NUMBER 1,CHAUPATI ROAD,BHAYANDER WEST JAY AMBE MATA MANDIRTHANE MAHARASHTRA 401101 5 31-10-203011 1208870009933216 NAGESH ANIL SHETE SHETE GALLI AT POST,ARDHAAPUR NANDED ARDHAPUR MH,. NANDED 431704 5.85 31-10-203012 1203040001294054 LOKENDRA SHARMA S O RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 104 12 SEC 10 PRATAP NAGAR,SANGANER NAGAR SECTOR 11,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302033 155 31-10-203013 1208870006477538 ARVIND BABULNATH DUBEY TIWARI CHAWL GAODEVI MILIND,NAGAR NEAR SIDDHIVINAYAK,MANDIR VAKOLA PIPE IINE MUMBAI 400055 1.3 31-10-203014 1208870006730479 NANAK PHATUMAL RELWANI 78 SINDHI COLONY LAL MANDIR,BANIPARK SHASTRI NAGAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 7.5 31-10-203015 1208870183501667 LAKSHMIPATHAIAH SHETY SHASHIREKA GURUNATH S O LAKSHMIPATHAIAH SETTY K B VISHWA PRIYA 9TH,CROSS 3RD LINK ROAD S I T EXT TUMKUR TUMKUR,KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572103 0.75 31-10-2030
16 1208870157261261 GOPI NAIK KORRA S O KORRA NAGESWAR RAO NAIK H NO 12 6 CHINNA,PARLAPAYA THANDA UPPALAPADU UPPALAPADU GUNTUR,ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522613 5.05 31-10-2030
17 1208870136800956 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV S O RAMJEET YADAV FATTTANPUR POST RAIDA MAHUL,KHAS OR MAHUL AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 223225 2.5 31-10-203018 1208870169069465 BRIJESH PATHAK S O RAMCHANDRA PATHAK GRAM RUKUNUDDINPUR POST,SARDAHA SARDAHA AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276139 0.25 31-10-203019 1203320101724330 SK ABDUL NAIM CHHATNA BANKURA,, BANKURA 722132 0.05 31-10-203020 1208870169233970 ANAND PRATAP SINGH S O LAV SINGH 533 WARD 16 GRAM POST BIHTA TEHSIL,UNCHEHARA BIHATA SATNA MADHYA PRADESH,. SATNA 485661 0.05 31-10-203021 1208870144012801 PRASANJIT GHOSH S O BISHWAJIT GHOSH KEDARCHANDPUR MURSHIDABAD,WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742133 5 31-10-203022 1208870003047509 RAM KISHAN DHAKER 44 DHAKER BASTI LUNAKHANDA,TH NIMBAHERA DIST,CHITTORGARH CHITTORGARH 312601 25 31-10-203023 1208870108222346 ANKIT KUMAR S O DEVENDRA SINGH 241 BACHLAUTA HAPUR,BACHHLAUTA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 245201 0.3 31-10-203024 1208160064304301 AHMED ARQUM SHAHBAZ 8-81/a, shankarpally mandal old mondal office shankarpa,beside police stashan, HYDERABAD 501203 10 31-10-203025 1201120000334031 SANJAY BABULAL OSWAL 18,,SHIVAJI CLOTH MARKET,,BUDHWAR PETH, KARAD, 415110 20 31-10-203026 1208870102818845 PRAVEEN KUMAR S O SHIBU YADAV SARAWAK,AURANGABAD BIHAR,. AURANGABAD 824125 0.2 31-10-203027 1208870194441754 SACHIN SINGH C O JAI PRAKASH RZ 88 MANAS KUNJ UTTAM NAGAR,UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 5.25 31-10-203028 1208870195425292 RATHOR SHOBARAN S O SHERSINH 80 RADHEKRISHNA NAGAR NAROL,RAJNAGAR NAROL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 382405 0.05 31-10-203029 1208870004449733 SHRUTI JAIKUMAR THAKKAR RM NO 6 MOHILI VILLAGE SAKI,NAKAMUMB AI NEAR SHAHISTA,MANZIL MUMBAI 400072 0.5 31-10-203030 1208870141103314 GAURAV PRAKASH MISAL MULANI WADGAON AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA,.,. AURANGABAD 431105 0.05 31-10-203031 IN30155722174500 MANJU DEVI W/O SANJAY TULASYAN,PURANI RADHA DEVI SCHOOL,SIKANDARPURMUZAFFARPUR 842001 3.9 31-10-203032 1208870078536806 SHRUTI ANAND DO SUNIL ANAND 231A GALI NO5,THAPAR NAGAR MEERUT MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250001 0.1 31-10-2030
33 IN30051380067448 PRASANNA KUMAR PINAPATI 14 45 7 14 45 1 TO 14 57 13 MORRISPE,T TENALI MUNCIPALITY RAAVI RAVINDRAN,ADH COLONY TENALI MANDAL BETWEEN TOGUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522202 4.8 31-10-203034 1201210100628841 ANIL KUMAWAT FOUZ MOHALLA,NATHDWARA , RAJSAMAND,. NATHDWARA 313301 20 31-10-203035 IN30051320873449 KALIMUTHU A 4/102 A AMMAN STREET VADAVALLI ROAD,KALAPPANAICKENPALAYAM,SOMAYAMPALAYAM POCOIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641108 0.75 31-10-203036 1201130000436934 FARIDA MUSTAFA VANAK TAYYABI MANZIL,NEAR MADHYA NAGARI,CHOWK JUNILINE BILASPUR 495001 7.5 31-10-203037 1208180102923150 SAAKET KUMAR CHAWALI 23 SPRING GARDEN PUSHKAR,HOMES MAHAJANWADI HINGANA,ROAD YCCE WANADONGARI NAGPUR 441110 0.5 31-10-203038 IN30164510485644 DOSHI MANISHA MANISH A 3 VRAJ VIHAR BUNGLOW,D P ROAD,PAVAN CITYMODASA 383315 10 31-10-203039 1208870172933711 RAJKUMAR PAUL BAGRA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712413 5 31-10-203040 1208870162357671 BALKISHAN SONI S O MURARI LAL SONI GRAM POST SUMERGANJ MANDI,TEH INDERGARH TEACHER COLONY SUMERGANJ MANDI,BUNDI RAJASTHAN BUNDI 323614 0.15 31-10-2030
41 1208870160478360 MOHMMED SHAHID FAZIL NOOR REAZ S O N REAZ AHAMMED 65 HONDADA ROAD TALAVARA KERI,DAVANAGERE DAVANAGERE DAVANGERE KARNATAKA,. DAVANGERE 577001 1.6 31-10-203042 1208870108603451 RAJ GHAWARI C O SHIV KUMAR GHAWARI A 719 PANCHWATI BHILWARA,BHILWARA RAJASTHAN,. BHILWARA 311001 100 31-10-203043 IN30163741163678 ASHIR ASHRAF PATHIYAPARAMBATH HOUSE,TALIKULAM P O,TRICHUR 680569 1.1 31-10-203044 IN30177418764198 LAXMAN DASS BASSANDANI 382 BEES DUKAN ADARSH,NAGAR,JAIPUR 302004 10 31-10-203045 1208160044585659 KAVALJITKAUR PARAMJITSINGH ALAGH W/O Paramjit Singh Alagh 103/C,Om Shiv Dham R.C.Marg,Chembur Opp.Laxmi Colony FCI S.O, MUMBAI 400074 50 31-10-203046 1206690000527848 JYOTHEENDRANATHAN . . KUNNATHETTILLAM,MARANGATTUPILLY P O,KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686635 10 31-10-203047 1208870169914067 CHETAN SURESH CHUTE S O SURESH CHUTE 11 46 SHASTRI NGAR GODAM FAIL,NEAR MASJID YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,. YAVATMAL 445001 0.2 31-10-203048 1201060003874960 KAMLESH RATHI HNO 153 HOTEL SIDDHI VINAYAK,KE SAMNE NATHDWARA,RAJSAMAND RAJSAMAND 313301 106.1 31-10-203049 IN30051317543916 NIRALI KETANKUMAR GANDHI A/1 AMBICA NAGAR,DIVA ROAD,ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT 393001 6 31-10-203050 1208870058407470 DARSHAN CHAWDA SO DINESH CHAWDA MAKAN NO,172 WARD NO 40 LAXMI PURA,DEWAS TAHSEEL JILA DEWAS DEWAS 455001 5 31-10-203051 1209290002371088 RAM DHAN MEENA A 102 ANAND VIHAR RAILWAY COLONY,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302025 0.5 31-10-203052 1208870133630691 ANGAT KHAWAS S O SANTOSH KHAWAS UPPER KASHYEM G C P MANSONG,CINCHONA PLANTATION DARJEELING WEST BENGAL,. DARJEELING 734315 0.05 31-10-203053 1208870171579684 PRAKASH MONDAL S O SANTOSH MONDAL KALUBATHAN KALIASOL DHANBAD,JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828205 0.05 31-10-203054 1208870171149161 PRADEEP KUMAR MADDELA S O MADDELA YESURATHNAM 2 21 CHENNAMUKKAPALLE Y,S R ANDHRA PRADESH,. KADAPA 516163 0.75 31-10-203055 IN30051318631626 MOINUDDIN A DHORAJIWALA EMPIRE COMPLEX 414,SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL WEST,ABN AMRO BANKMUMBAI MAHARASHTA 400013 2 31-10-203056 1208870024326499 VIVEK KUMAR 30 NIDHAULI KHURD NIDHAULI,KHURD,. ETAH 207001 7.5 31-10-203057 IN30039419039321 VEERANDI SATHEESH H NO-5-14/5,R T C COLONY,PEDDATHANDAKHAMMAM 507003 0.2 31-10-203058 1208870012130121 PURAN MAL JAT SO ROSHAN LAL,JATJAWASIYAJAWASIYA,. RAJSAMAND 313207 2.8 31-10-203059 1208870164962933 NAVEEN GOEL S O KRISHAN KUMAR GOEL HOUSE NO 59 OFFICERS,ENCLAVE PHASE 2 PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147001 0.5 31-10-203060 1208870015156915 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA MKT BIRSA CHOWK HINOO,RANCHI,. RANCHI 834002 2.5 31-10-203061 IN30097410464372 RITA A. KOTAK RUPANI FALIYA,,BAZAR CHAWK,,NALIYA-KUTCH. 370655 50 31-10-2030
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62 IN30055610354894 NITIN KUMAR HEMRAJANI 113/191,SWAROOP NAGAR,KANPUR 208002 10.35 31-10-203063 IN30063610176877 ASHISH MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH 15, TULSI PARK SOCIETY,OPP. PANCHAL HALL,ANAND 388001 5 31-10-203064 1208180020519345 KURATTI RAJU 2ND WARD TAYAMMA TEMPLE ROAD,TAYAMMA TEMPLE ONI OLD,MALAPANAGUDI MALAPANAGUDI BELLARY 583239 0.2 31-10-203065 1208870168937617 GHANSHYAM . S O MAIKU LAL GRAM FATTABANGAR HIMALYA STONE,POST MOTA HALDU HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 0.25 31-10-203066 1208870099769503 KHALID . S O ABDUL HAMEED CHAMANPURA,COLONY WARD 34 GANGAPUR CITY,SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 0.05 31-10-203067 1208870169398134 SHAKHLEN KHALIL AHEMAD MANIYAR S O KHALIL MANIYAR SAMTA NAGAR DAM ROAD AMBIKA,MANDIR JAWAL UDGIR LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413517 0.1 31-10-203068 1208870142224814 PAWAN KUMAR HNO 67 S HOOL DHANUHAR THAKUR DIYAPARA VILL,AKALTARI TEH AKALTARA DIST JANJGIR CHAMPA,. BILASPUR(CGH) 495552 0.25 31-10-203069 1208870101909857 AMIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAW S O MANOJ SHRIVASTAW,KHAMIHYA INARWA WEST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR WEST CHAMPARAN 845306 0.25 31-10-203070 1208160113216719 MRIDULA DAGA W/O AJAY KUMAR DAGA FLAT NO-2A22BALLYGUNGE PLACE,BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA 700019 11.3 31-10-203071 1208870168055537 MUNNA KUMAR DAS BAKHORI DAS GADUA MOSAMA WARISALIGANJ,BAJRANGBALI GARUA NAWADA BIHAR,. NAWADA 805130 0.1 31-10-203072 1208870009581423 CHANDRAKANTA GUPTA FLAT NO 202 BULIDING NO,94994 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN,NEAR GOVT SCHOOL BENGALURU 560037 38 31-10-203073 1208870156241281 JITESH KUMAR SINGH S O SRI SHAMBHU SINGH PAKWALIYA PAKWALYA SIWAN,BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841438 0.05 31-10-203074 1208870047172651 MOHIT SHARMA S O MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA,INDIRA COLONY GALI NO 6 POST,OFFICE RUDRAPUR RUDRAPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 263153 1.25 31-10-203075 1208160056186010 CHETAN KUMAR AGARWAL lakhptia bilding, Aburoad dhobi gali, juni kharadi Abur,, SIROHI 307026 759.05 31-10-203076 1208870008552766 KOLA UDAY KIRAN 3 1 THIRUMALAYA PALEM JUPEDA,.,. KHAMMAM 507161 0.05 31-10-203077 IN30097410717077 SONALBEN SUDHIRBHAI SOJITRA 502 MANAS APPT ,,KEVALIYA VADI,MEHUL NAGARJAMNAGAR 361006 10 31-10-203078 1208870153919488 PRASHANT RAI S O RAM PAL RAI 74 PRAUNVA BHADEORA JAUNPUR NEAR,PRAIMARI SCHOOL BHADEORA JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222133 26.85 31-10-203079 1208160131244118 TULSI BAI W/O Satyparkash Sharma hanumaan mandir ke pass,brahmano ka mohlla Arniya Panth, CHITTORGARH 312612 0.25 31-10-203080 1208870197293774 KAFIL AHMAD C O MASIR ALAM AURAIYA DHAKA EAST CHAMPARAN,BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845418 0.05 31-10-203081 1208870000857326 MANDAR PRASAD NAVGHARE COLLECTOR COLONY BEHIND NEW,BUS STAND,. AKOLA 444001 0.1 31-10-203082 1208870146235511 POONAM RANI W O RAJBIR SINGH 1848 31 GALI NO 1 2 SHASTRI,COLONY GOHANA ROAD SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA,. SONIPAT 131001 0.05 31-10-203083 1208870027626844 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA 158 NARSINGH JI KA MOHALLA,WN 1 SAGAR ROAD AMER,. JAIPUR 302002 127 31-10-203084 1208870149497569 SANDIP PATRA SUTAHATA RAMCHANDRAPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721635 0.35 31-10-203085 1208180104081750 Ali Mohammad 165 MAIN GALI VILLAGE HATHNI,BHOOD POST MAJHARA HATHNI,BHOOD BUDAUN 243635 0.15 31-10-203086 1208870013362271 SHARUKH KHAN PRATAPPURA DIGGI DESHWALI,MOHALLA TONK,. TONK 304504 0.15 31-10-203087 IN30223610390873 SHALENDRA GOEL D/48,KALKAJI,NEW DELHI 110019 50 31-10-203088 1208870125968773 VINOD KUMAR JONWAL C O POORAN CHAND GARHI SAWAIRAM ALWAR RAJASTHAN,.,. ALWAR 301413 0.2 31-10-203089 1208870089370107 MENIKA KUMARI D O RAM VIJAY SAH VILLAGE,RAMPUR MAHUAIN WARD NO 01,POST JAGDAR DIST SITAMARHI SITAMARHI 843324 0.35 31-10-203090 1203350001154901 NAND KISHORE PRASAD . QTR NO F/205,ROAD NO 31 PO PATRATU,THERMAL POWER STN HAZARIBAGH 825301 2 31-10-203091 IN30223612378463 SHALU VERMA 803, B2 VATIKA CITY HOMESSECTOR 83,V,ATIKA INDIA NEXTNARSINGHPUR(102),GUR,GAON,HARYANA,122004Gurgaon 122004 24 31-10-203092 1203320200560824 SATVIR SINGH KHANAURA HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB,, HOSHIARPUR 146001 0.1 31-10-203093 1203330000820070 KINJAL MEHTA SHRIJI SADAN CHANDAVARKAR ROAD,NEAR KABUTAR KHANA,MATUNGA EAST MUMBAI 400019 40 31-10-203094 1208870055068213 ANKUSH ARORA S O AMARJEET ARORA WARD NO 1,TEH DALHOUSIE BANIKHET JAREI,98B CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH CHAMBA 176303 0.05 31-10-203095 1208870191545341 SUBHASH CHAND PANIKA S O LALTA PRASAD POST SHIVARICHANDAS PATANA WARD,NO 03 SHEORI CHANDAS ANUPPUR MADHYA PRADESH,. ANUPPUR 484881 0.5 31-10-203096 1208160075569691 RAGHAV SARAOGI ward-10 mohalla bagwas,, CHURU 331023 113 31-10-203097 1208870168813491 GOPAL KUMAR S O MAHA SHANKAR SAH GOLA BANDH ROAD RAJENDRA,MARG MUZAFFARPUR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 842001 0.1 31-10-203098 1208160015327228 SRIDHAR JATOTH S/OJatoth BadruMandal Nekkonda Mandal Nekkonda,Mandal Nekkonda Mandal Nekkonda, WARANGAL 506122 3.75 31-10-203099 1203320084811039 ARJUN KUMAR PIPRA EKDANGA BALRAMPUR,, GONDA 271604 6.9 31-10-2030100 1208870099371365 PRACHI DIXIT D O AJAY KUMAR DIXIT 568 41,E KRISHNA PALLI ALAMBAGH,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226005 0.05 31-10-2030101 1208870090073472 MINTU SARMA C O UDDHAB SARMA VILLAGE,LECHAKONA PO PUTHIMARI,LOCHAKONA KAMRUP ASSAM KAMRUP 781380 2.5 31-10-2030102 IN30220111387198 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA H NO - 1255,M T HISAR,HISAR 125001 100 31-10-2030103 1208870008353597 AJAY . C O RAJU JHADIYAPURA KATERA KATERA RURAL JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH,. JHANSI 284205 0.1 31-10-2030104 1208870088158785 SAGAR MANGHNANI S O SHANKAR LAL MAGNANI 42,77 1 VARUN PATH MANSAROVAR,THANE KE PASS JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302020 1 31-10-2030105 1208870086833132 VINOD HUMBI S O CHANNABASAPPA TQ BADAMI AT CHOLACHAGUDDA,CHOLACHAGUDDA BAGALKOT KARNATAKA,. BAGALKOT 587201 0.1 31-10-2030106 1208870047969553 SAMYAK GOSWAMI S O AKHIL GOSWAMI 193 KARANI,VIHAR 200 FEET BYPASS AJMER,ROAD NEAR RAWAT GIRLS JAIPUR 302021 0.35 31-10-2030107 1208870049207467 SHIVAJI SINGH S O RAJESH KUMAR KUSMARA,JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH,. JALAUN 285123 0.05 31-10-2030108 IN30097410323340 MARKHI PABABHAI CHETARIA BLOCK NO 178, STREET NO 5,PUSHKARDHAM SOC,NR. JK CHOWK UNI ROADRAJKOT 360005 90 31-10-2030109 1208870157731241 SAHIL SINGH CHAUHAN S O PRABAL SINGH CHAUHAN B 142 A GALI NO 5 B,SINDHU FARM ROAD MEETHAPUR EXTN BADARPUR SOUTH,DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 0.25 31-10-2030110 IN30021412104043 HIMANSHU KAPOOR C/O VEENA KAPOOR B-1004, PLOT NO-,A110, ANTRIKSH NATURE SECTOR- 52,,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGARNOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH 201301 30 31-10-2030111 1201770100282844 AJAY KUMAR GANDHI A 102 A BLOCK,JANTA COLONY,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302004 72 31-10-2030112 IN30070810692106 RIMPLE KUMAR S/O TARSEM LAL RARIAN,RADI SAMBA,GUO BRAHMNAJAMMU AND KASHMIR 184120 3.25 31-10-2030
113 1208870156567288 WASEEM AKRAM S O MUKHTAR AHMED NO 57 3RD CROSS SHAMANNA,LAYOUT LINGARAJAPURAM NEAR PENIEL CHURCH,BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560084 375.55 31-10-2030114 1208870157809434 PALASH SAU JALI GOPINATHPUR EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721458 0.1 31-10-2030115 1208870139143215 ANAND KUMAR MISHRA S O SURESH MISHRA 3 323 RAMPUR RAMNAGAR KATESAR,KALA VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221008 1.25 31-10-2030116 1208870169603297 LAKHAN SUNIL MALI AT POST CHINCHPUR TEL TELSANGAMNER GAVTHAN,CHINCHAPUR BK AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 413736 0.05 31-10-2030117 1208160121723108 MANAS AGRAWAL S/O Sunil Agrawal 108Sanman GardensBorban Factory,Area Vazirabad Near Mahale Hospital Nanded, NANDED 431601 220 31-10-2030118 1208870168371110 AVISHEK ROY C O BITHIS ROY URDHABPUR URDHABPUR URDHABPUR,PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721422 0.5 31-10-2030119 1208870138924766 GAURAV KUMAR MITTAL C O HARESH MITTAL 1118 SECTOR 43 B CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160022 37.5 31-10-2030120 IN30021422101667 NAVAL GIRISH K V S/O VEERGOWDA, KANAKUPPE KANAKUPPE,POST, HEBBUR,TUMKUR KARNATAKA 572120 6 31-10-2030121 1208870077822368 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA SO PUSHKR DATT 6588 R H B,COLONY HANUMANGARH,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335512 0.1 31-10-2030122 1208870030555909 TARA MODILAL PATEL 302 ROCKCEL BLDG 3RD FLOOR,FLAT NO3 LBS MARG OPP PETROL,PUM KAMANI KURLA WEST MUMBAI 400070 3 31-10-2030123 1208180111654758 ROHIT RAMESHRAO PATHARKAR PATODA SUTAR GALLI PATODA,PATODA, BEED 414204 0.35 31-10-2030
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124 1208870147898263 ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM S O RAMESH CHAND 75 SULELA SULELA SULAILA,BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 245403 0.05 31-10-2030125 IN30164510333124 BHALABHAI SOMABHAI BRAHMANIA 7, SHIVAJI PARK CO-OP H. SOC,OPP. KUBARESHWAR MAHADEV,NARODA ROAD SAIJPUR BOGHAAHMEDABAD 382345 50 31-10-2030126 IN30097411977491 NAGINBHAI M NAGAR SHERI-16,NR PARAS CABLE,RATANPARSURENDRANAGAR 363020 5 31-10-2030127 1208870120246783 RABI PATRA 1 NO JUTE MILL QUATAR N S PATH TITAGARH,SIDDHESWARBATI NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700119 5.55 31-10-2030128 1201330000257198 SUNIL DWARKANATH GUJRATHI SARDAR PATEL ROAD,GUJRATHI CHAL, MANMAD 423104 10 31-10-2030129 1208870136901207 VIVEK KUMAR S O KAMAL NATH CHAUDHARY KHANGURA DIH KHANGURA,DIH URF LAKMIPUR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 843321 0.05 31-10-2030130 1203320088027265 MANISHA JAIN KISHAN LAL RAMESH CHAND,,SADAR BAZAR, RAJNANDGAON 491441 0.45 31-10-2030131 1208340000535658 NARENDRA SINGH . GANESH NAGAR,FOUNDARY NAGAR SANJEEV NAGAR,AGRA KUBERPUR AGRA 282006 0.05 31-10-2030132 1208870182528432 SHUBHAM . C O RAKESH KUMAR SUJANIPUR T T ABDALPUR,HARISENGAJ MAU AIMA ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 212507 0.25 31-10-2030133 1208870040016367 SHANKAR MADHAVRAO MORE AT GHATNANDRA TQ SILLOD NEAR,MAROTI TEMPLE GHATNANDRA,AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431113 0.05 31-10-2030134 IN30021426710288 MAHESH PALAKURLA HNO 1-17 MADGUL NAGILLA,,MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA 509327 50 31-10-2030135 1208870105041464 MANOJ NEGI S O RAJENDRA NEGI H NO G 328,OLD SEEMA PURI OLD SEEMAPURI,EAST DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110095 1.7 31-10-2030136 1208870071778082 MD AZHAR ARIF ADHANG TOLA BAKRA ADHANG,PURNIA ADHANG,. PURNIA 854330 0.65 31-10-2030137 1208870158151355 SANDEEP PAL S O HARI SINGH PAL R C 615 ADRASH NAGAR KHORA,COLONY I E SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201010 5 31-10-2030138 1208870089913710 RIYA ARORA D O NAVEEN PAL SINGH 205,KURMI TOLA SADAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH 276001 0.2 31-10-2030139 IN30096610511674 GEETA TANWAR 808,BLOCK- DG,SAROJINI NAGARDELHI 110023 10 31-10-2030140 1208870169459619 AMIT . S O BAL KISHAN H 22 BLOCK H RAJEEV NAGAR EXTN,BEGUM PUR KARALA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110081 0.05 31-10-2030141 1208870043559157 LOVELY JAIN D O PREMCHAND JAIN DEVPURA,PROPESAR COLONY BUNDI BUNDI,RAJASTHAN BUNDI 323001 25 31-10-2030142 1208870098614738 MIHIRKUMAR MAHESHBHAI NAIK S O MAHESHBHAI NAIK 4 14,SUTHAR FALIYU AJARAI AJRAI,NAVSARI GUJARAT NAVSARI 396360 7.5 31-10-2030143 1208870039108511 SOHAM SHAILENDRA JADHAV S O SHAILENDRA JADHAV ROOM,NO 21 PANDARINATH NIWAS,BUILDING NO 53 A VALMIKI MUMBAI 400030 0.05 31-10-2030144 1208180064408375 DIVYANSH UPADHYAY J 497 WORLD BANK COLONY BARRA,, KANPUR NAGAR 208027 8.85 31-10-2030145 1208870149841008 BUDDHADEB HAZRA DAKSHIN KHANDA DAKSHIN KHANDA BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713321 0.35 31-10-2030146 1208870142557695 AFSAR ALI SHAIKH SR NO 71 SHRINATH NAGAR NEAR CHURCH GHORPADI,BEHIND ANANT THEATER PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411001 0.25 31-10-2030147 1208870144407092 SURAJ GUPTA S O SANJAY GUPTA ST NO 0 SURJIT NAGAR NEAR TINKU,ELECTONIC LOHORA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141016 0.5 31-10-2030148 1208870039484719 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH S O BASHIST SINGH RAMPUR,NAYA GAON GORAKHPUR NEAR,VINDAVAN GATE GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR 273015 0.3 31-10-2030149 1203320039182163 Yarraguntla Vijayalakshmi 2-31 MALLAMPETA MALLAM PETA,PRAKASAM, PRAKASAM 523315 5 31-10-2030150 1201090016113514 AJAYKUMAR HARIVANASH YADAV HARE RAMA HARE KRISHNA CHAWL,BOX NO-7, AKURLI RD,NEAR SHIVS,OFFICE,GOKUL NAGAR,KANDIVALI E MUMBAI 400101 1 31-10-2030151 1208870150831582 MOHD FAHAD C O MOHD NAEEM 624 210 GANGA VIHAR COLONY,CHINHAT LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226028 0.35 31-10-2030152 1203320064768421 PARMAR JIGNABA NARENDRASINH PO DANTA BAROT VAS AT DANTA,DANTA, BANASKANTHA 385120 8 31-10-2030153 1208870163515254 MD MERAZ ANSARI S O MD AKHTAR GRAM BASOPATTI PASHCHIMI P S,BASOPATTI WARD NO 5 BASOPATTI MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847225 0.05 31-10-2030154 1208870170408639 ABDUL SHIFAN SHEIKH S O ABDUL MUJAHID SHEIKH MOMINPURA KHAJRANA,INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452016 0.1 31-10-2030155 IN30051316033765 NARENDRA POHUMAL REWTANI PLOT NO 148 SINDH COLONY,KHAMLA CITY,FOR UPLOAD FOR STATE UPLOANAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440025 5 31-10-2030156 1208870171494752 SADAB . S O MUM TIYAJ HOUSE NO D A 1080 3 WARD NO 1,JATWADA SONIPAT NEAR GOPAL KI CHAKKI SONIPAT,SONIPAT HARYANA SONIPAT 131001 0.7 31-10-2030157 1208870084146098 VIJAY SINGH NARUKA 4 CHANKYAPURI COLONY,RAMDUWARA ROAD KUSHAL NAGAR,SANGANER SANGANER SANGANER JAIPUR 302029 0.25 31-10-2030158 1208870056179405 MOHMMADUSMAN SIDDIKBHAI GORIYA S O SIDDIKBHAI GORIYA MOTI,VAHORVAD PIRBORADI KADI,MAHESANA GUJARAT MAHESANA 382715 0.25 31-10-2030159 1208870166562717 SUMAN KUMAR S O SHYAM KISHOR SINGH GRAM GOPAALPUR GOPALPUR,MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847225 0.1 31-10-2030160 1208870054830020 ABHISHEK . S O SANTOSH HOUSE N0 E 12,SHAHBAD DAIRY NORTH WEST,DELHI DELHI DELHI 110042 0.05 31-10-2030161 1208870099791795 SOMESH PURI S O ROSHNA PURI MAKAN NO 63,WARD NO 03 TAH BANKHEDI GRAM,NAGAWADA POST JUNHAITA HOSHANGABAD 461990 0.05 31-10-2030162 IN30311613914466 RAJESH KUMAR MADHESHIA 89 JANGAL VISHUNPURA (OJHAWALIYA) P.,LAXMIPUR JANGLE BISHUNPURA KUSHINAGA,ADRAUNAPADRAUNA KUSHINAGAR 274303 1 31-10-2030163 1208870017472941 AKASH PRAMOD DABHADE A52 H A COLONY MUMBAI PUNE,ROAD NEAR H A COMPANY PIMPRI,PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411018 0.2 31-10-2030164 1208870161713526 HRITIK SHARMA JITENDER SHARMA FLAT NO C 6 MILAN VIHAR 2 ABHAY,KHAND 3 INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201014 0.15 31-10-2030165 1208870122599603 GOVIND KOTED S O BHIMA VARD NO 9 AAMBIYA FALA PAL DEWAL,PALDEWAL DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN,. DUNGARPUR 314011 5 31-10-2030166 1208870161841001 BINOD SHAW 9 4 GURUPADA HALDER PARAROAD KALIGHAT KALIGHAT S,O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700026 1.25 31-10-2030167 1208180078079178 VINOD AKARAM RAJPUT KHALE SHIDRUKWADI KHALE,, SATARA 415103 7.5 31-10-2030168 1208870170013639 DEEPAK RAI S O SANJEET RAI GALI NO 13 3 GURU GOVIND SINGH,NAGAR BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151005 0.05 31-10-2030169 1208870131577730 HIREN RAMABHAI SAGAR SAGARAVAS KATAVAT FALI VADALI SABARKANTHA,GUJARAT,. SABARKANTHA 383235 1.7 31-10-2030170 1208870197843333 RAHUL KUMAR S O SANJEET KUMAR GRAM HANUMAN CHAK POST KORJI,MAHAMMADPUR KORJI PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 801105 0.05 31-10-2030171 1208870036045451 BIJAN DAS CO RAJENDRA DAS J B ROAD,KALAIN SUNDAURA KALAIN,CHERRA GRANT CACHAR ASSAM CACHAR 788815 0.4 31-10-2030172 1208870196989148 AMOL RAMCHANDRA CHAVHAN 29 MUDRA NAGAR MANEWADA BESAA RAOD SHIVAJI LOAN,MAGE BESA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 440034 1.65 31-10-2030173 1203320148288841 RAKESH KUMAR JANGID RAJPUTO KA MOHALLA WARD NO,10 GUDHA GURHA, SIKAR 332603 11 31-10-2030174 1208870124087254 DEEPAK MANDAL C O RAMNIWAS MANDAL SURADH PARA PANAGARH BAZAR,PANAGAR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713148 0.05 31-10-2030175 1203320001455229 BIPIN JAYANTILAL OSWAL THE DAUND CLOTH STORES,SHIVAJI CHOWK,DAUND PUNE 413801 100 31-10-2030176 1203320003107069 BALYPALLY SHANKAR 2 20 3 K 101 APURUPA,SRINIVAS HEIGHTS ADARSH NAGAR,CHILKA NAGAR ROAD HYDERABAD 500039 1.25 31-10-2030177 1208870017331462 BHUSHAN KUMAR SO KARAMJEET 14649 3 KHETA,SINGH BASTI SIVIAN ROAD,BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151001 0.4 31-10-2030178 1207020001453776 RASHMI RISHI AGRAWAL 2 D 402 PHASE 2 N G SUNCITY,NEAR THAKUR SCHOOL THAKUR VILL,KANDIVALI EAST BORIVALI MUMBAI 400101 10 31-10-2030
179 1208870142498146 NAVASH KUMAR S O KRISHNA MOHAN PRASAD 260 R BLOCK CHOURAHA,PUMPHOUSE 1 NEAR R BLOCK MARKET PATNA PATNA,BIHAR PATNA 800001 0.25 31-10-2030180 1203320051915137 YOGESH POSHALLU PARRE DARGA ROAD , GANGAPUTRA,COLONY , PARBHANI, PARBHANI 431401 0.2 31-10-2030181 1208870002368839 ABHISHEK SUNIL BHADANGE D3 KALPATARU CHS LLD,VASANTDADA PATIL MARG BEHIND,RAJIV GANDHI STADIUM THANE 400614 1.4 31-10-2030182 1208870176773282 AMITAVA GHOSH NILAMBAR VIHAR 214 40 DUMDUM ROAD BLOCK D SOUTH,DUM DUM M NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700074 0.7 31-10-2030183 1203320070612129 SANKET SANTOSH DOSHI POSTA SHEJARI SIDDHESHWAR,KUROLI TAL KHATAV KUROLI, SATARA 415527 2.5 31-10-2030
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184 1208870197192575 GOPAL ROY S O NIRANJAN ROY NEAR BHORAL PRIMARY SCHOOL,BHORAL DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH DINAJPUR 733124 0.15 31-10-2030185 1208870150242675 KUBER VARMA S O INDRA BAHADUR JAWAHAR NAGAR CHILLA ROAD,BANDA BANDA BANDA UTTAR PRADESH,. BANDA 210001 0.05 31-10-2030186 1208180102809994 Firdous . Manzoor YADIPORA PALHALLAN,, BARAMULLA 193121 0.25 31-10-2030187 1208870064015886 SIDHANT JAIN HNO 98A BARA BAZAR PANDU,ROAD PO PANDU PS JALUKBARI,. KAMRUP 781012 0.3 31-10-2030188 1203320000219039 CHHAYA ANIRUDDHA JAJOO B-402 RUSHIRAJ HEIGHTS,NEAR NMC WATER TANK,PARIJAT NAGAR POST COLLEGE RD NASHIK 422005 17.5 31-10-2030189 1208870020599566 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY SO MALA RAM CHOUDHARY WARD,NO 07 SHIV MANDIR BASS,MOMASAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 331801 0.2 31-10-2030190 1208870163018168 RAJU DUTTA TAPAN DUTTA WARD NO 09 NA BHETI MORIGAON,MARIGAON ASSAM,. MORIGAON 782105 0.05 31-10-2030191 1208870132356887 MONU KUMAR VERMA S O RAMCHANDRA VERMA CHOMU HAWELI GANGAPOLE,12888 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302002 0.2 31-10-2030192 1204470003257733 RAM MOHAN DAS GUPTA 15-B CHAMPA NAGAR,GURJAR KI THADI,M S ROAD JAIPUR 302018 2.8 31-10-2030193 IN30127630145768 JITENDRAKUMAR ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI C 5 TIRUPATI HARSH RECIDANCY,DHARTI BUNGLOWS,VISNAGAR ROADMEHSANA 384001 55 31-10-2030194 1208870158265635 SANKALPA PATIL S O VIRUPAKSHAGOUDA MUNDAWAD GADAG KARNATAKA,.,. GADAG 582118 0.15 31-10-2030195 1208870156760115 VAIBHAV BALAJI KADAM KAMEGAO KAMEGAON OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA,.,. OSMANABAD 413501 0.2 31-10-2030196 1203320124230622 VIJAY KUMAR C 40 Z TOP FLOOR, DDA FLAT,JAHANGIR PURI, NEAR JAHANGIR,PURI METRO STATION DELHI 110033 0.95 31-10-2030197 IN30011810497345 KRISHANA KUMAR PANDEY C 124/B,LAJPAT NAGAR,SAHIBABADGHAZIABAD UP 201005 111.5 31-10-2030198 1208250014805557 RAKSHIT DHOTE H N 287 SARNI BETUL BETUL,MADHYA PRADESH, BETUL 460447 7.45 31-10-2030199 1208870194152664 PAYAL JAGDISH THAKOR W O JAGDISH THAKOR 4 131 3 BAHECHARJI VAS BOPAL,B H RAMDEVPIR TEMPLE DASKROI AHMADABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 380058 0.05 31-10-2030200 1208870181254186 JILMIL BHAGABATI D O BIJIT BHAGABATI NALBARI NALBARI ASSAM,.,. NALBARI 781335 2.5 31-10-2030201 IN30429584002787 SWATI JAIN 14 SUKHDEV NAGAR,PANIPAT,NEAR BUS STANDPANIPAT HARYANA 132103 320 31-10-2030202 1203320074139733 VAVILALA MARUTHI S/O VAVILALA ANJI REDDY H NO,1- 95, THIMMAPUR MANDAL,THIMMAPUR, KANIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR 505527 0.1 31-10-2030203 1208180102182735 KRISHNA GOPAL SAHA GORAI MARI SATRA GORAI MARI,SATRA, KAMRUP 781137 10 31-10-2030204 1208870118545857 SUJAL RATHORE S O PRADEEP RATHORE TAGAR MOHALLA GANJ SAI,MANDIR ROAD SEHORE SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH,. SEHORE 466001 0.8 31-10-2030205 1208870156312065 PRAKRITI . D O SATISH KUMAR 126 GALI NO 03 BANK COLONY NEAR,VIJAYA BANK MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201204 0.05 31-10-2030206 1208880011901171 PIYUSHA VITHOBA KSHIRSAGAR Shree Apatment,Flat no 04,Ashok Nagar,Papaya,Nursery Javal,Nashik,Nashik,Maharashtra, NASHIK 422012 0.25 31-10-2030
207 1208870157538564 MUTHUSAMY PRABU S O MUTHUSAMY S 2 854 E ASTALAKSHMI NAGAR NEAR,MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR PALLADAM COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU,. COIMBATORE 641664 1 31-10-2030
208 1208870002030257 SRINIVASAN . S O RAMACHANDIRAN NO 163 LAKSHMI NAGAR,MAYILADUTHURAI THALUKA SITHARKADU SITHARKADU,NAGAPATTINAM TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM 609003 0.1 31-10-2030
209 1208870041826821 RISHABH BRIJAMOHAN PATHAK C 304 BUILDING NO 2 RAHUL,APARTMENT ACHOLE RD MAHAVIR,NGR NALLASOPARA E THANE 401209 1 31-10-2030210 1208870093208005 RAJAT THAKUR KANTH RAM RESIDENT OF KALNOO,VILLAGE SOUNDER TEHSIL,DACHHAN SONDER KISHTWAR DODA 182205 0.8 31-10-2030211 1208870004977069 SANJAY PHARKADE SO MOHAN PHARKADE AMARAWATI,ROAD JAWAHAR WARD PANDHURNA,CHHINDWARA CHHINDWARA 480334 77.5 31-10-2030212 IN30051380575875 FELIX VINCENT NORONHA FLAT NO 703 A/5 PUNYODAYA PARK,NR DON BOSCO SCHOOL ADHARWADI,KALYAN WEST THANETHANE MAHARASHTRA 421301 6.8 31-10-2030213 1208870172248519 MEGH SINGH S O GOVIND PRASAD GAON KARAWARI POST KARAWARI,TEHSIL BAYANA BAYANA RURAL BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,. BHARATPUR 321401 0.15 31-10-2030214 1208870134040731 SWAPNIL ASHOK TIPLE S O ASHOK TIPLE AT PIPARA POST PIPARA TAH UMRED,PIPRA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441108 50 31-10-2030
215 IN30051316619205 SAGAR PAGARIA 613/3/1 FLAT NO 404 4TH FLOOR,GAGAN ENCLAVE APARTMENT,BIBWEWADI NEAR GANGADHAM CHOWKPUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411037 10 31-10-2030
216 1208870113503627 KETAN BAJPAI S O RAHUL KUMAR BAJPAI 48 33 LATHI MOHAL KANPUR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.1 31-10-2030217 1208870014785858 NIKESH KESHAV AIL 304 UMIYA KRUPA CHS RAJAJI,ROAD NEAR MADHAVI BUNGLOW,DOMBIVALI EAST KALYAN TILAK THANE 421201 3.25 31-10-2030218 IN30226910270765 PATEL JAGDISHKUMAR AT POST PALAVASANA,,,DIST MEHSANA 384002 50 31-10-2030219 1208870157347974 JORIGALA AKHIL S O JORIGALA RAMESH Q NO 539 D SUPER BAZAR,MADARAM TOWN SHIP ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. ADILABAD 504220 0.05 31-10-2030220 1208870156358332 PRABHAKAR JHA KAVITA DEVI 792A 7 3RD FLOOR GALI NO 7,GOVINDPURI BUDDHA BABA CHAWK KALKAJI SOUTH DELHI,DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 0.15 31-10-2030221 1208870017721289 ABID KHAN PILKHAR PILKHAR PILKHAR,PILKHAR,. ETAWAH 206003 0.05 31-10-2030222 IN30199111167921 MADHUBEN JAGDISHCHANDRA TRIVEDI PLOT NO-60,SARDARNAGAR,GARIADHARBHAVNAGAR 364001 225 31-10-2030223 1208870131211184 DHIRAJ MONDAL C O DILIP MONDAL HATKURULIA MEHERANI NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743232 2 31-10-2030224 1208870170867401 SUNIL PANDEY S O GHANSHYAM PANDEY 01 GIJHORE SECTOR 53 NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 2.75 31-10-2030225 1208870134446338 YOGESH KUMAR JAGRIT S O SURESH KUMAR JAGRIT AMBEDKAR PARK WARD 23,NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333042 14 31-10-2030226 1208870012028001 ABHILASH AWASTHI HOUSE NO 39 E TULSI NAGAR,SHYAM NAGAR NEW PAC LINES,. KANPUR NAGAR 208015 12.5 31-10-2030227 IN30148510646103 YOGESHBHAI KANTILAL SHAH B/H, JAKAT NAKA, MEHTAPURA,RADHE GOVIND FARM,HIMMATNAGAR, DIST-SKHIMMATNAGAR (GUJ) 383001 50 31-10-2030228 IN30135620480760 BRAJESH KUMAR VIIL BIJAY NAGAR,SITLA STHAN ROAD,BANKABIHAR 823102 1 31-10-2030229 1208180022358937 GIRISH PANDURANG BHOI PLOT NO 9 GAT NO 1054,INDRAPRAST COLONY ERANDOL, JALGAON 425109 75 31-10-2030230 1208870065382662 VIPUL AGRAWAL 52 EAST PRATAP NAGAR MAHOLI,ROAD MATHURA,. MATHURA 281001 0.05 31-10-2030231 1208870131975566 NILADRI NANDY SUTARGACHI SHIMURALI SIMURALI NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741248 1 31-10-2030232 0000078 MANDEEP DAHIYA F-2 96 97,SECOR 11,ROHININORTH WEST DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 1000 31-10-2030233 1208870080359261 MANGESH MADHUKAR VAVHALE S O MADHUKAR VAVHALE,MALHIVARA MALHIVARA BID,MAHARASHTRA BEED 431530 3.7 31-10-2030234 1208870165440971 RAVI KAANT S O ARVIND 735 SHYAM SUNDER PURI HUNDEWALA,YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA,. YAMUNA NAGAR 135003 0.05 31-10-2030235 1301440002079229 T ANUJA . NO 1-107/2 MAIN ROAD,POST PUNYAKSHETRAM,EAST GODAVARI NAMAVARAM 533107 2 31-10-2030236 1208870166100276 RITESH MANDAL S O NARESH MANDAL VILL BHALPATTI THANA SADAR,DARBHANGA POST BHALPATTI BHALPATTI DARBHANGA,BIHAR MADHUBANI 847239 0.2 31-10-2030
237 1208870125392091 JAINAL ABEDIN S O LATIFUR RAHAMAN RASULADANGI ISLAMPUR KUCHILA,UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733207 0.05 31-10-2030238 1208870126558545 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL S O MOHAN DAS AGRAWAL BALUGHAT NEAR JANGALI MAEE,ASTHAN MUZAFFARPUR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 842001 1.5 31-10-2030239 1208160009620277 HIMANSU SEKHAR MOHANTY SARAMANGA,OLANGA BHADRAK RURAL OLANGA, BHADRAK 756135 14 31-10-2030240 1203320081976465 PARTH BHARATKUMAR PATEL SO BHARATBHAI D22,SHANTINIKETAN SOC SARDAR,CHOWK KRISHANANAGAR AHMEDABAD 382345 3 31-10-2030241 1201330000890811 SITARAM NANDKISHOR LONGANI BEHIND RAM MANDIR,VIVEKANAND NAGAR,KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 423601 8 31-10-2030242 1208870169835006 SUNIL KUMAR S O MOHAN LAL BHATIWALA 7 APD A GANGANAGAR,RAJASTHAN,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335704 0.55 31-10-2030243 1208870167545608 MAHENDRA ATMARAM KURKUTE AT PO KURKUTWADI BOTA TA SANGAMNER KURKUTWADI,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422602 5 31-10-2030244 IN30021424675590 BOBBA VIDYADERREDDY H N 5-101 PASRA NAGARAM,BLOCK 4 GOVINDARAOPETA,RAMPUR 506347 1.2 31-10-2030
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245 1208870144294005 CHIRAG JANGRA S O RAVI JANGRA WARD NO 08 SOHNA D 93 PALWAL,ROAD SOHNA GURGAON HARYANA,. GURGAON 122103 0.2 31-10-2030
246 1208870140800162 CHANDRA DHANIYA S O JOGARAM DHANIYA NEAR RAJLAXMI MEGHWALO KI,DHANI BASANI 2 BASANI POLICE THANE KE PICHE,JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 0.25 31-10-2030
247 1208870119879378 SANTOSH MACHHINDRANATH BHADE S O MACHHINDRANATH BHADE GANESH NAGAR PAITHAN,ROAD TA PAITHAN BIDKIN AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA,. AURANGABAD 431105 0.05 31-10-2030248 1208870172974651 SUBHAJIT DUTTA S O BHRINGI DUTTA LADHURKA LADHURKA PURULIYA,WEST BENGAL,. PURULIA 723101 5 31-10-2030249 1208870147695596 RITHIK JAIN S O KANTHILAL JAIN AKKASALIGAR ONI HUBLI DHARWAD,KARNATAKA,. DHARWAD 580024 0.05 31-10-2030250 1208160045388195 SALIM KHADER MOHIDEEN C/OKhader Mohideen NO 15 B SENTHIL NAGAR2ND,STREET CHINNA KODUNGAIYUR Kodungaiyur, TIRUVALLUR 600118 5 31-10-2030251 1208870116945701 DEVENDER . S O RANJIT SINGH SHIMLIWAS 145 BHIWANI HARYANA,.,. BHIWANI 127029 0.25 31-10-2030252 IN30311610375152 SUBRATO PAL QR NO - 06 / A ST NO 71,SEC - 06,BHILAIDISTT DURG ( C G ) 490006 15 31-10-2030253 1203500001943092 LALIT BOMB . S/O: HIRA LAL BOMB,,,NEAR JAIN MANDIR,BHUWANA,UDAIPUR,MAHAJANO KA MOHALLA UDAIPUR 313001 15 31-10-2030254 1208160040824771 ANUJ GULERIA New Gharsana 10 G D A 7 G D Ganganagar,, SRI GANGANAGAR 335707 16.25 31-10-2030255 1208870066246041 PAVAN TRIPATHI SO RAJENDRA TRIPATHI PODI,KHURD PODI KHURD SATNA,MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 485775 2 31-10-2030256 1203320153289141 SANTOSH MADANRAO PATANGE OMKAR NAGAR TEACHER COLONY,ROAD PATHRI PATHRI, PARBHANI 431506 25 31-10-2030257 IN30177412957620 NIKITA SAINI 552A 3RD FLOOR RISHI NAGAR,RANI BAGH SHAKUR BASTI SARASWATI,VIHAR SO NORTH WESTNEW DELHI 110034 150 31-10-2030258 1208870160074738 SUDEB MONDAL DESHBANDHU PALLY KULIHANDA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712103 0.05 31-10-2030259 IN30311612977103 AMIT ASHOKKUMAR GULECHHA PLOT NO 2 MAHAVIR COLONY,NANDURBAR NANDURBAR,NANDURBAR NANDURBARNANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA 425412 5 31-10-2030260 1208870187322869 KULDIP KUMAWAT S O MANGILAL UDPURIYA UDPURIYA BARAN RAJASTHAN,.,. BARAN 325221 2.5 31-10-2030261 1207090000019435 PRAVINBHAI RANCHHODBHAI YADAV 19, MAHAKALI CHAWL,,KABIR CHOWK, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD 380005 68 31-10-2030262 1208870067764052 RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI CO BHAGWAT TIWARI 00 WARD NO,15 SARDAR PATEL WARD MANDLA,BINJHI MANDLA MADHYA MANDLA 481661 0.75 31-10-2030263 1208870170946751 ZIYA KHAN WASIM KHAN NAMRATA LOGE DHAR ROAD LONAR LONAR BULDHANA,MAHARASHTRA,. BULDHANA 443302 0.1 31-10-2030264 1208870169973241 NIRMAL SAHOO S O NIRANJAN SAHOO NARIJANGA NARIJANGA,JAGATSINGHAPUR ODISHA,. JAGATSINGHAPUR 754137 0.05 31-10-2030265 IN30611443545133 ATUL MOHAN RATHOD AT INFRONT OF N P SCHOOL NO,19 SUNITA BUILDING ROAD,SAMARTHWADI YAVATMALYAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445001 7.1 31-10-2030266 1208870193173822 ROHIT PAUL S O RANJIT PAUL 69 MALJARI ROAD ERAKAPILI NEAR,RABINDRA VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL JAMUNAMUKH,NAGAON ASSAM NAGAON 782428 2.65 31-10-2030267 1208870192865531 SHINA GINDWANI W O VIJAY GINDWANI WARD NO 07 GURUNANAK MANDIR,KE PASS WARASEONI BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH,. BALAGHAT 481331 0.9 31-10-2030268 1208870161840804 SHRIKANT PATEL S O RAMA PATEL H N0 120 GALI N0 3 BUDH VIHAR,MANDOLI VILLAGE NEAR MADINA MASJID DELHI NORTH,EAST DELHI EAST DELHI 110093 11 31-10-2030269 1208870123582669 ROHIT SANTOSH ANTRE SONGAON ANAP WADI SONGAON AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,.,. AHMED NAGAR 413711 0.75 31-10-2030270 1208870160996319 BUDDHADEV DE NAKAIJURI BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722144 0.1 31-10-2030271 1208180120409995 DATTA KASHINATH DIVATE NEAR MAHDEV MARUTI MANDIR,CHANGLENAGAR, AT POST AMBAD,TAL AMBAD AMBAD JALNA 431204 0.25 31-10-2030272 1203320003260635 UMESH BHANOT VPO NAGROTA BAGWAN,, NAGROTA BAGWAN 176047 40 31-10-2030273 1208870160702694 MOHD TAHIR S O MOHD AHMED 601 WARD NO 73 MOHALLA GORIYAN,BAS BADAN PURA JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302002 0.55 31-10-2030274 1203320115536594 AMIT KUMAR VILLAGE NANHERA NARAINGARH,NARAINGARH NARAINGARH,AMBALA NANEHERA AMBALA 134203 60 31-10-2030275 1203320118727839 AKSHAY KUMAR HOUSE NO 1808 AMARDEEP,COLONY,KAIMARI ROAD HISAR, HISAR 125001 0.05 31-10-2030276 IN30021411857701 ASHOK CHIMANLAL DELIWALA 1802, VEER TOWER, DEV NAGAR DERASAR,LANE, OPP. PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA 400067 4.5 31-10-2030277 1201910100381223 MANOJ TOSHNIWAL H. NO-532, MAHESHWARI GANI,DIST- GHAZIABAD, HAPUR 245101 7.5 31-10-2030278 1201330002210261 REKHA RAJESH SHARMA 1281 GANDHI CHAUK,NANDURBAR,MAHARASHTRA 425412 NANDURBAR 425412 50 31-10-2030279 1206070000006724 SATYBIR SINGH H.NO-202,MOH-TATARPUR, HAPUR 245101 2 31-10-2030280 1208870039788526 ROHIT SHARMA N 67 47 CHUNA BHATTI AMBA,BAGH KISHAN GANJ,. DELHI 110007 1.25 31-10-2030281 1203320064660299 AMAN DINESH GUPTA SAIRAJ -1 BUILDING, FLAT,NUMBER-B/204 NEAR,SIDDHIVINAYAK COLONY DESALE THANE 421201 2.5 31-10-2030282 1208870116516795 ROHIT BHAGAT S O VIJAY BHAGAT VILL KOKOTOLII POST KAROUNDHA,PS KUSMI PATEL PARA SURBENA BALRAMPUR,CHHATTISGARH SURGUJA 497224 0.15 31-10-2030283 1203320100196671 RUSHIKESH SADASHIV NATKULE 2 351 GALLI NO 5 NEAR SANJAY,FOUNDARY ICHALKARANJI KABNUR, KOLHAPUR 416116 13 31-10-2030284 1208870049814961 SREENIVASULU REDDY GOLLAPALLI S O VENKATARAMANA REDDY FLAT,NO 404 SOLITARS RESIDENCY,BYE PASS ROAD KHAMMAM URBAN KHAMMAM 507002 8.85 31-10-2030285 1208160116351981 SWARAJ RAM CHEEKATLA C/O Cheekatla Suryanarayana 55-23-29 MIG-67,Visakhapatnam (Urban), VISAKHAPATNAM 530022 150 31-10-2030286 1208870155248511 HITESH ADHIKARI C O NAVIN ADHIKARI F 241 SECTOR 5 SHATABDI NAGAR,MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250103 0.5 31-10-2030287 1208870129318825 TARUN KUMAR S O RAJENDRA SAUNDA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,.,. GHAZIABAD 201204 5 31-10-2030288 1208870005899712 SEGAR RAJESHA S O SEGAR VISWA NAGARA,ARABILICHI CAMP AREBILACHI,SHIMOGA KARNATAKA SHIVAMOGGA 577233 10.85 31-10-2030289 1208870049612766 HEMANT KUMAR PATHAK S O RAVINDRA PATHAK NAGAR,PANCHAYAT SIRGITTI NAZARLAL,PARA NEAR BANGALI HOTEL WARD BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.5 31-10-2030290 1208870141127711 PRASHANT SUGRIV SURYAWANSHI S O SUGRIV SURYAWANSHI MU PO WADHWANA BK TQ,UDGIR WADHAWANA BK LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413518 0.3 31-10-2030291 1208870001916619 RAHUL JAYDEO ZAAMRE ANANT NAGAR BALAPUR ROAD,JUNE SHAHAR AKOLA,. AKOLA 444002 2.5 31-10-2030292 1208870042284496 GAURAV MANOJ SINGH S O MANOJ SINGH C 02,MILLENIUM PARK STATION ROAD,NALASOPARA E NEAR SUNSHINE THANE 401209 5 31-10-2030293 1203320044236598 Atluri Vittal Choudary 6-6-426/355 GANDHI NAGAR CHA,CHA NEHRU NAGAR SECUNDERABAD, HYDERABAD 500003 1 31-10-2030294 1208160078383909 VIVEK SHARMA 83 A S-BLOCKSEXTNMOHAN GARDEN,, WEST DELHI 110059 0.45 31-10-2030295 IN30286310070347 PAVAN KUMAR GUNDA H NO 18-491,RAM NAGAR,MANCHERIALADILABAD (DIST) 504208 68 31-10-2030296 1208870153743418 UMA SHANKAR C O SHYAM LAL GRAM AHMADNAGAR RAMAPUR VARKATPUR,SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SHAHJAHANPUR 242306 8.35 31-10-2030297 1208870107832293 ABHIJEET DAS S O JAGABANDHU DAS TUGAPUR 7 TUGAPUR RV NORTH,AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLANDS,. NORTH AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN 744204 0.05 31-10-2030298 IN30177416651053 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO MANOHARCHAK,CONTAI(M),PURBA MEDINIPUR 721401 15 31-10-2030299 1208870026929804 ASHUTOSH PRATAP SINGH S O JITENDRA SINGH GURAULI,FTEH SING TARAULI,. FAIZABAD 224158 0.45 31-10-2030300 1203230000991113 ASHISH KUMAR HNO 105 KHONGSIE BUILDING NEAR SHIV,DHARA MAWBYNNA VTC LAPALANG PO,RYNJAH SUB DISTRICT MYLLIEM EAST KHASI HILLS 793006 10 31-10-2030301 1208160057878311 NILESH SHANKAR SARKTE Sant Dnyaneshwar Nagar Chawl No-2/2, Ambivli West Wadva,Near Bhashkar Hindi School, THANE 421102 0.1 31-10-2030302 1208870183980982 SUBHANI PATHAN S O JOHN 2 66 2 RAJA PETA CHILAKALURIPET,RAJAPETA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH,. GUNTUR 522626 0.95 31-10-2030303 1208870051212284 MANOHAR SHANKAR AKKAPALLI S O SHANKAR AKKAPALLI B 303,OM ARCH CHS DATIVALI ROAD,MUMBRADEVI COLONY DIVA EAST THANE 400612 0.85 31-10-2030304 1208870167620100 PRIYANKA SONI W O ANIL KUMAR SONI SIRSALA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,.,. JHUNJHUNU 333502 0.05 31-10-2030305 1208870168924371 SACHIN . C O ANIL KUMAR H NO 54 ARVIND ENCLAVE NANGLOI,WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110041 0.1 31-10-2030306 1208870169351429 KRISHNENDU MISTRY C O MRINAL MISTRY PIALI KHOLAGHATA SOLGOHALIA CT,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743363 0.05 31-10-2030
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307 1208870002454185 DARSHAN RAJ GOVIND RAJ 52 1ST WARD 1ST MAIN 6TH,CROSS DOMMASANDRA,. BENGALURU 562125 5 31-10-2030308 1208870083721972 PIYUSH SHARMA BAHARI BARAI,.,. BARAN 325220 0.05 31-10-2030309 1208180096307249 SAKSHI . SINGH BADRIPUR BADRIPUR BADRIPUR,, DEHRADUN 248005 0.05 31-10-2030310 1203320035257072 Abhishek Singh BARAHARA VILL- SEMARIYA,POST- BARAHARA BHOJPUR,BARHARA BHOJPUR 802311 15 31-10-2030311 1208870134509541 PRASHANT KUMAR S O CHIRANJI LAL GAUTAM NAGAR MAHABODHI MARG 943,26 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN,. AJMER 305001 0.1 31-10-2030
312 1208870132880809 PAVAN KUMAR NAMALA C O NAMALA JAYANTH KUMAR 18 196 1 KUMMARI STREET,VENKATAGIRI TOWN VENKATAGIRI NELLORE ANDHRA,PRADESH NELLORE 524132 5.4 31-10-2030313 1208180037019263 SAKIR HUSENBHAI BADI AMRAPAR TOL AMRAPAR TOL,, RAJKOT 363650 10 31-10-2030314 1203320021828179 Anuj Kumar HOUSE NUMBER 221, KHERA,,MEERUT, MEERUT 250342 156.45 31-10-2030315 1208870165375406 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY S O TRIYUGI NARAYAN PANDEY BABHANAULI PANDEY,BABHANOULI DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274502 4.45 31-10-2030316 1208870005672481 PRINCE KUMAR NIRMALA SADAN SN MUKHARJEE,ROAD VIP CHOWK DEOGHAR,. DEOGHAR 814112 0.3 31-10-2030317 1208880000594333 RISHAV JAIN 138, menganj , etah etah, etah, etah,, ETAH 207001 20 31-10-2030318 1208160086493960 SHAHANAVAJ MAHEBUB PINJARI Sahkar SocietyRoom No-2 Teli GaliThebhi Naka,Sahkar SocietyRoom No-2 Teli GaliThebhi Naka Opp.,Civil Hospital Sahkar SocietyRoom No-2 Teli GaliThebhi THANE 400601 0.4 31-10-2030319 1208180036138220 RISHI PAREEK 55 SURYA NAGAR TARON KIKOOT,TONK ROAD, JAIPUR 302011 4.9 31-10-2030320 1203320022894121 SUNIT KUMAR D 509 JAYSAWAL SADAN,KAMLA NAGAR AGRA, AGRA 282005 0.05 31-10-2030321 1208870156138073 DHARMENDRA KUMAR S O RAJENDRA MISTRI VILLAGE KHAJURAHA POST,HAREWA WARD 16 HAREWA SAHARSA BIHAR,. SAHARSA 852126 0.5 31-10-2030322 1208870167773705 THAKOR JASHVANTSINH AGRASINH S O THAKOR AGRASINH THAKOR VAS LANGHNAJ LANGHNAJ,LANGHNAJ MAHESANA GUJARAT,. MEHSANA 382730 0.15 31-10-2030323 1208870169080996 ANITA DEVI W O BIRENDRA SAW VILL KUNDRI PO KUNDRI PS,LESLIGANJ LESLIGANJ PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822118 0.6 31-10-2030
324 1208870169590200 RANJEET SINGH S O OM PRATAP 1353 B RAJEEV NAGAR MAHAVEERANPURA,NAGRA JHANSI KHAS JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH,. JHANSI 284003 0.05 31-10-2030
325 1208870170254874 PRAKASH MEENA S O GENDI LAL MEENA MEENO KI DHANI GRAM PINDOLAI,MANCHWA KALWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303706 0.05 31-10-2030326 IN30039411574757 HIMANSHU SHAILESHBHAI MEHTA A 9 MARUTIDHAM SOC,SAI NATH MARG,OPP JALARAM NAGAR GOTRI ROADBARODA GUJARAT 390007 12.5 31-10-2030327 1203790000155408 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGNIHOTRI FLT NO 1202 BULD NO 21 SEAWOOD,ESTATE, NRI COMPLEX PALM BEACH,NEAR DPS SCHOOL SECT 54, 56,58 NAVI MUMBAI 400706 0.5 31-10-2030328 1201060002372199 DAXESH RAMESHBHAI PATEL HUF NO D/402 ABHISHEK APARTMENT,OPP GANESH COLLEGE,NAVAVADAJ AHMEDABAD 380013 45 31-10-2030329 IN30302822551485 MANGESH SAXENA S O SURENDRA SAXENA ,17 428 APOS,SUKHDHAM APOS ,GAYTRI MANDIR KE,PASS,JHALAWARRAJASTHAN,INDIA 326001 9.15 31-10-2030330 1208870134560520 SAURABH . S O RAMSARAN SINDHORA BAZAR VARANASI SINDHORA,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221208 0.4 31-10-2030
331 1208870130918877 VIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT C O PRAHLAD SINGH SHEKHAWAT 98 A RAMAN PURI,BENAD ROAD NEAR PRADHAN JI HOUSE DADI KA PHATAK,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 1 31-10-2030
332 1208870198685895 JYOTI CHHABRA C O KRISHAN MURARI HOUSE NO 214 TOWER NO 3 NAGLA,SAMAWADI ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301001 0.15 31-10-2030333 1208870144330239 SUMIT KUMAR S O ASHOK KUMAR H N 34 B GALI NO 11 RAJA PURI,UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 3.25 31-10-2030334 1204720010068771 MAHESH PRASAD PANDEY 54 2047 ROHINI PURAM NEAR,MAHAMAYA HOSPITAL RAIPUR,. RAIPUR 492001 22.2 31-10-2030335 1208870176706563 EMRAN ALI S O SALAMAT MAJHOLA MOJHOLA KASGANJ UTTAR,PRADESH,. ETAH 207244 2 31-10-2030336 1208870151467106 SHAHADAT HUSAIN C O IFTHKHAR HUSSAIN 91 KASHIMBAGH CANTT,FATEHGARH FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209601 0.2 31-10-2030337 1208870104993503 HEMLATA ISHWAR MALI GAT NO 176 PLOT NO 110 WAGH,NAGAR JALGAON JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425002 1.6 31-10-2030338 1208870197447524 RONI PAUL C O RANU PAUL HAILAKANDI TOWN W NO 1 GASTOLA,HAILAKANDI HAILAKANDI ASSAM,. HAILAKANDI 788151 0.05 31-10-2030339 1208870145255292 SUBHADIP DEY C O SANTI GOPAL DE SHALCHURA BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722137 0.7 31-10-2030340 1208870029400263 YASH AGRAWAL SO MANISH AGRAWAL MN 36 WARD,N0 31 NAHAR DARWAJA KE PAS,KRISHNA PURA DEWAS DEWAS DEWAS 455001 0.4 31-10-2030341 1208870172684817 DIVANSHU KHORWAL S O KAILASH CHAND 3161 RAIGRO KI KOTHI RAIGRO KA,MOHALLA GHATGATE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302003 0.05 31-10-2030342 IN30023913835514 ANIL K RADHESHWAR FL-B/306, KANAI GOPAL COM,,POLT 9 C, SECTOR -20,KHARGHARNAVI MUMBAI 410210 100 31-10-2030343 1208180103813212 TERENCE AVELINO REMEDIOS DOS H NO 4 51 A TABRA VADDO,SALIGAO, NORTH GOA 403511 0.8 31-10-2030344 1208870145148081 MANTU KUMAR PANDIT S O LATE OSHIHAR PANDIT SURAJPURA SURAJPURA,SIWAN BIHAR,. SIWAN 841416 0.1 31-10-2030345 1208160002641812 APU DATTA JOYNAGAR MAIN RD NR,INTEX MOBILE SERVICE CENTRE, AGARTALA 799001 2 31-10-2030346 IN30023913883554 SANDEEP KUMAR SATAPATHY NEW LIC COLONY,BEHIND JYOTI BHAWAN, SARLAKANI,DHANKAUDA, PS-DHANUPALISAMBALPUR 768006 10 31-10-2030347 1203320009631566 BALU KESHUBHAI AMIPARA 46-47, AXARDHAM SOC.,SARTHANA JAKATNAKA,SURAT SURAT 395006 10 31-10-2030348 1208870163068868 JAMES MENEZES FRANCIS MENEZES 1 81 PORLOTTU HOUSE SANOOR UDUPI,KARNATAKA,. UDUPI 574114 0.1 31-10-2030349 IN30051311836062 PARESHKUMAR CHANDRAVADAN DAVE FLAT NO 725 1ST FLOOR,DDA JANTA FLATS,PKT B SEC 16 BDWARAKA NEW DELHI 110075 2.5 31-10-2030350 1208870066612011 KUNAL VASANTAJI SHAHARE GANDHI WARD KATURLI KATURLI,BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA,. BHANDARA 441903 0.1 31-10-2030351 1208870160081568 LAXMAN SINGH TANWAR S O CHATER SINGH TANWAR WARD NO 03 KOOJOTA,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303108 1 31-10-2030352 IN30039415064125 GUNDA SATISH KUMAR 8 9 114 115,JPN ROAD,NULLWARANGAL TELANGANA 506002 400 31-10-2030353 1208870025624715 TEJ PRATAP SINGH DEO S O LATE RANJIT SINGH DEO,BASDIHA HOUSE N0 1 KISHOR,GANJ CHOWK HARMU ROAD RANCHI RANCHI 834001 0.05 31-10-2030354 1208870171343096 JAGATSINH PARMAR S O DHIRSINH HOUSE NUMBER 154 RAMDEV FALIYU,GAJAN GAJAN SABARKANTHA GUJARAT,. SABARKANTHA 383315 0.05 31-10-2030355 1208870084463678 ABHIJEET KHATRI S O SAMIR 75 A 23 H 1 E W S,AWAS KOSAD SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394107 2.75 31-10-2030356 1208880000348128 SATYAJIT SHIL DHARSA GOVT COLONY HAORA CORPORATION GIP COLONY,NEAR KATAPUKUR WEST, HOWRAH 711112 0.55 31-10-2030357 1206380000492781 HUSEN MUSTAK KADIVAL ZAHIRPURA VAS, SIYA MASJID,,DINDROL PATAN SIDHPUR, PATAN 384290 2.5 31-10-2030358 IN30133017475581 AGRAWAL ANAND KUMAR A 201 KSHITTJ 2ND FLOOR,G E LINKS RAM MANDIR ROAD,GOREGAON WESTMUMBAI 400104 1 31-10-2030359 1208870035243070 MITALI MANOHAR KADAM LAXMAN PAWSHE CHAWL ROOM NO,5 KOPAR ROAD NEAR KOPAR,RAILWAY STATION KOPARGAON THANE 421202 0.1 31-10-2030360 1208430001261199 DHARMPAL . S O BHOLA BHAGAT F 3 254,SULTANPURI NITHARI NORTH WEST,DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 3.5 31-10-2030361 IN30429523164975 DAYACHAND D SAWAJI NEAR JAIN MANDIR KADBI MANDI,KADRBAD JALNA,JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431203 25 31-10-2030362 1208870151088230 RAJAT . MANOJ 69 LOHAR PATTI INDORE INDORE MADHYA,PRADESH,. INDORE 452002 7.5 31-10-2030363 1208870152533024 SABA PRAVEEN D O MD SHAMSHUL HODA GRAM GOGRI POST THANA GOGRI,WARD 04 GOGRI KHAGARIA BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 851202 0.05 31-10-2030364 1202890000029101 SUBHASH CHANDER CHOUDHURY 15/6, IMPROVEMENT TRUST COLONY,BATALA ROAD,, GURDASPUR 143521 2.6 31-10-2030365 1208160006309321 JINNAHSHAMIM AKTHAR 617 1 12TH SOUTH STREET,THIYAGARAJA NAGAR PALAYAM,KOTTAI MAHARAJANGAR MAHARAJANAGAR 627011 0.4 31-10-2030366 1208870147324884 ARJUN SINGH CHAMBYAL S O MOHINDER SINGH VILL HATLI P O DRAMMAN HATLI,138 CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. CHAMBA 176207 0.3 31-10-2030367 1208870067148535 RAJESH BHATT 378 INDRA NAGAR COLONY,.,. DEHRADUN 248006 1 31-10-2030368 1208870007616545 PURNENDU MUKHERJEE PALASHI PALASHI BARDDHAMAN,.,. BARDHAMAN 713143 5 31-10-2030
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369 1208870046360150 SATYAM YADAV S O AMAR SINGH POST ALAMPUR,TAHSIL BINDKI GRAM ALAMPUR,ALAMPUR FATEHPUR UTTAR FATEHPUR 212659 6.95 31-10-2030
370 1208870156528892 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA S O VINOD KUMAR GUPTA GANGAPUR CITY H P GAS,AGENCY KE PASS WARD NO 36 UDEI MOD GANGAPUR,SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 0.05 31-10-2030371 1208870008088072 ADARSH KUMAR 320 INDACHHOI 104 INDA,CHHOI FATEHABAD HARYANA,. FATEHABAD 125120 2.5 31-10-2030372 1208870158112309 ANUJ SAHU S O RAJENDRA SAHU H N 131 WARD N 07 SAORI BAZAR,BEHIND GOVT SCHOOL SAORI CHHINDWARA MADHYA,PRADESH CHHINDWARA 480331 2.5 31-10-2030373 1208160117128757 SUNIL SHARMA S/ORamesh Sharma 11/6 PICNIC GARDEN 3RD LANE 3RD,FLOOR,FLAT-5 Tiljala, KOLKATA 700039 12.5 31-10-2030374 IN30011830081304 MEENAKSHI BOHRA C/O SHRI LALIT NANDWANA,BOHRA COLONY , PANKHA,JHOTWARAJAIPUR (RAJ) 302012 200 31-10-2030375 1203320118316863 DAHYABHAI JOITABHAI CHAUDHARY 45 SAMARWADA GOHIL VAS,SAMALWADA, BANASKANTHA 385310 3.5 31-10-2030376 1208870136059380 KRUNAL D DODIYA S O DODIYA DINESHBHAI 5 59 AMBEDKAR COLONY,SAIJPUR BOGHA G D SCHOOL AHMEDABAD CITY,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382345 0.25 31-10-2030377 1208870198681210 AVIJIT GHOSH S O UTTAM GHOSH MALOPARA GHOSHPARA PADMANABHPUR,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742166 0.05 31-10-2030378 1208870170416804 MOHMMAD DILSHAD ALAM S O SAIJUK ALAM RANIKATTA WARD NO 07 DAHGAWAN,ARARIA BIHAR,. ARARIA 854333 0.3 31-10-2030379 1208870021086511 ABHAY YADAV SO RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 299,TIWARIGANJ TIWARIGANJ JUGOR,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 227105 5.6 31-10-2030380 1208870171425905 NIKHIL . S O MEGHRAJ D 685 SOLDA SOLRA 189 PALWAL HARYANA,.,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.2 31-10-2030381 IN30123310314575 ISHVARBHAI PARSOTAMDAS PATEL 192, MADHAV PARK - 4,NIRANT FOUR ROAD,VASTRAL ROADAHMEDABAD 382418 5 31-10-2030382 1208870061486290 AKHIL KRISHNAN SO GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR V K,KALATHRA T C 6337 5,KARIMANKULAM VATTIYOORKAVU P THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013 0.1 31-10-2030383 1208870163899275 ANKUSH MONDAL S O ANUP KUMAR MONDAL JOYPUL METHOPARA JOYPUL,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743234 0.5 31-10-2030384 1208880018228041 KARTIK GULATI 13/352,GEETA COLONY,Gandhi Nagar S.O,East,Delhi,Delhi, DELHI 110031 0.05 31-10-2030385 1208870137528757 YATENDRA KUMAR S O BHAWANI SINGH MORAK STATION CHAPLDA WARD N 8,MORAK STATION KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 326517 10 31-10-2030386 1208870100112145 OMPRAKASH SABHAJIT YADAV JAI BAJARANG BALI SOCIETY NO,2 CHAWL NO 6 IRANIWADI ROAD,NO 4 LALJIPADA ABHILAKH MUMBAI 400067 140.5 31-10-2030387 1208250010952351 RAUSHAN KUMAR MAI NALANDA,BIHAR, NALANDA 803114 1.25 31-10-2030388 1208870140792243 AMAN KUMAR PATHAK S O CHANDRAHAS PATHAK HARDAWAR GHANSHYAMPUR,DARBHANGA BIHAR,. DARBHANGA 847427 1.05 31-10-2030389 1208870181438968 SUMIT SUBHASH JALE AT HARIGRAM POST MORBE NEAR RADHAKRISHNA MANDIR,HARIGRAM RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA,. RAIGARH(MH) 410206 0.05 31-10-2030390 1208870098151398 UDAY SINGH PATIAL S O MEHAR SINGH PATIAL WARD,NO 4 PO MALAN PANKHAR 642,KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA 176047 1 31-10-2030
391 1208870140268775 DIVYANSH BAKSHI S O SUNIL BAKSHI 555 KHA 4 6 ALAMBAGH BHOLA,KHERA SUBHASH NAGAR CHANDESWAR MANDIR MANASNAGAR,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226023 0.5 31-10-2030392 1204980000127882 AMANDEEP SINGH 11, KHANNA STREET,CIRCULLAR ROAD,LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR 143001 18.75 31-10-2030393 1208870148740139 DIVYANSHU DHOUNDIYAL S O VIJAY KUMAR DHOUNDIYAL DURGA COLONY JASPUR,KHURD KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 4.95 31-10-2030394 1208870028854552 RISHAV . SO HEMANT PANDAY 1189 GALI,NO 10 VIDHYA SAGAR SCHOOL,PARVATIYA COLONY PART 1 FARIDABAD 121005 0.2 31-10-2030395 1203600001151630 PANKAJ KUMAR . UNION BANK OF INDIA,MORWA, SIDHI 486889 72.5 31-10-2030396 IN30192630015611 NAGENDRA KUMAR T 182/1 9TH CROSS,3RD BLOCK,THYAGARAJ NAGARBANGALORE 560028 50 31-10-2030397 1208870122395723 BHARAT RAJ S O RAMESHWAR LAL 214 KAYAMPURA ROAD PER,CHHATADI AJMER CHHATRI AJMER RAJASTHAN,. AJMER 305023 0.1 31-10-2030398 IN30311610174417 LOKNATH PATEL C 5 DEENDAYAL MARKET,POWER HOUSE ROAD,KORBAKORBA 495677 72 31-10-2030399 1208870160831528 AMAR SINGH S O MOOL CHAND L 3 1 2 3 MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM,NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.15 31-10-2030400 1203320038179575 MANISHA SAINI SISHGARYA KI DHANI BADAGAV,SAINIPURA, JHUNJHUNU 333021 5.35 31-10-2030401 1208870171144444 YADVENDRA RAJAWAT S O RAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 00 GRAM HANSPURA TEH,MEHGAON POST GIJURRA HANSPURA BHIND MADHYA,PRADESH BHIND 477557 0.8 31-10-2030402 1208870022800917 SHIKHA JOHRI 129SAMGAM VIHAR COLONY AVAS,VIKASJHANSI SIPRI BAZAR,. JHANSI 284003 1 31-10-2030403 1208870170180441 SUNIL AHIRWAR S O MATTHU AHIRWAR MANPURA MARG CHANDI JI WARD,HATTA HATTA DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH,. DAMOH 470775 0.3 31-10-2030404 1208870172227604 MAHENDRA SINGH S O SAJJAN SINGH PATTI DOBARIYA ITAWA KHICHIYAN,NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341504 2 31-10-2030405 IN30220111177397 MUKESH CHOPRA ECL FINANCE LTD,EDELWEISS HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR,OFF C S T ROAD, KALINAMUMBAI 400098 10 31-10-2030406 1208870007935873 UMAKUMARI RAMESH GUPTA C01 VIVA TARA BUILDING VIVA,COLLEGE ROAD BANJARA HOTEL,VIRAR WEST THANE 401303 3.65 31-10-2030407 1208870006928881 VINOD KUMAR VISHWAKARMA VILL BIHARIYA PO KHAJUHA TEH,HUZUR REWA REWA NEAR GOVT,SCHOOL REWA 486001 0.45 31-10-2030408 1208870126101631 JITENDRA ANKUSH LOKHANDE APPAR INDIRANAGAR BUILDING NO B63 14 VIT COLLEGE,ROAD BIBVEWADI NEAR VIT COLLEGE PUNE CITY PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 0.55 31-10-2030409 IN30233210093306 MALEKA POLYCOT PVT LTD 403 SHLOK APARTMENT 2,CHANDRAVIHAR SOCIETY,NR JAHANVI RESTAURANT AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD 380015 540 31-10-2030410 1208870165840261 ANIMESH MANDY 321 S N BANERJEE A ZONE DURGAPUR M CORP,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713204 5 31-10-2030411 1208870015015795 SOURABH PATIDAR GRAM BHARBHADIYA POST,BHARBHADIYA TEH NIMACH,BHADBHADIYA BHARBHADIA NEEMUCH 458441 0.15 31-10-2030412 1208180013487037 MAYUR DEVIDAS KADAM DHANORA LOHAA DHANORA MAKTA,, NANDED 431708 0.5 31-10-2030413 1208870008297150 ARUNODAYA SEETHA 386 GRASIM STAFF COLONY,BIRLAGRAM,. UJJAIN 456331 10 31-10-2030414 1208870129320127 CHUDAMANI DEWANGAN S O GHANSHYAM DEWANGAN HOUSE NO 42 168 JAL GRIH,MARG AADARSH NAGAR MATHPARA RAIPUR RAIPUR,CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 0.05 31-10-2030415 1208870088965540 SAKSHAM . RZ 158 213 GALI NO 8 I BLOCK,WEST SAGAR PUR NANGAL RAYA,. NEW DELHI 110046 0.05 31-10-2030416 1208870137423665 DAIVAT CHINTAMAN CHOUDHARY NEAR DATT MANDIR KHARBAV THANE MAHARASHTRA,.,. THANE 421302 1.3 31-10-2030417 1208870168907888 AASIF ALI S O ABDUL QUISH DANWAN BHOJPUR BIHAR,.,. BHOJPUR 802152 0.05 31-10-2030418 IN30097411131558 NISHIT JAGJIVANDAS SHAH NEMINATH,SOCIETY-51.,,B/H.,GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,,RATANPAR,SURENDRANAGAR. 363002 20 31-10-2030419 1208180013781232 PRAKASH DEVARAM RAKSHE OPPOSITE GRAMPANCHAT INDURI,MAVAL INDURI, PUNE 410507 2.5 31-10-2030420 1208870157282214 PIKU KARAN KAPASTIKRI KAPASH TIKRI PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721156 0.3 31-10-2030421 1208870144314571 SABIAR RAHAMAN B D O OFFICE PARA NASHIPUR BALAGACHI,BHAGAWANGOLA II MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742135 0.1 31-10-2030422 IN30302896181775 PAVAN VIJAYKUMAR IGAVE S/O VIJAYKUMAR IGAVE, GAYATRI,NAGAR, KHANI VIBHAG, LATUR, LATUR,,,,LATURMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 413512 0.1 31-10-2030423 IN30159010072418 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA 828 - B,POCKET - 2,PASCHIM PURIDELHI 110063 25 31-10-2030424 1208870142538361 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY S O RAJ KUMAR PANDEY F 1 65 F BLOCK RAJAJIPURAM,PAAL TIRAHA AVAS VIKAS COLONY S O LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 226017 3.25 31-10-2030425 1208870140854035 SOUMYA RANJAN BHUYAN S O GANAPATI BHUYAN LOBA LOBA GAJAPATI ODISHA,.,. GAJAPATI 761016 0.6 31-10-2030426 1203230012064342 MALA DEVI . 251 KULKARNI KA BHATTA PARDESH,IPURA LAXMAN MALI KA KHET INDO,RE 452003 INDORE 452003 0.05 31-10-2030427 1208870021344275 JAGANNATH BARIK CO HRISHIKESH BARIK H NO 262,LINE NO 9 CHHAYA NAGARHUME,PIPESAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR EAST SINGHBHUM 831001 0.45 31-10-2030428 1208870171631032 ANUSURYA KUMAR S O SATISH KUMAR 654 BAROUDA BARODA,MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251309 0.6 31-10-2030429 1208870171522996 SANTOSH KUMAR MEHTA S O SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD HOUSE NO 51 WARD NO 1,NEAR MAHAVIR MANDIR KURTHIYA BUXAR BIHAR,. BUXAR 802134 0.3 31-10-2030
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430 1208870024601510 VIKAS BERI SO RAM SARUP BERI H NO 156,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR JEEWAN,NAGAR SONIPAT SONIPAT SONIPAT 131001 1.85 31-10-2030431 1201090003639699 SIJO TOM NAICKANPARAMBIL HOUSE,MARYLAND P O, KOTTAYAM 686652 5 31-10-2030432 1208870170534704 KRISHNA MADDHURI S O NARSIMLU MADDHURI 1 8 2 27 1 CHIKKADAPALLY,HANUMAN TEMPLE MUSHEERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA,. HYDERABAD 500020 0.05 31-10-2030433 1304140007177437 J ANBAZHAGAN 2B MANALIPPATTU PAATHAI,KOONICHAMPATTU, PONDICHERRY 605501 20 31-10-2030434 1301440004560477 RUTIK RATAN GAIKWAD KOPARGAON,AHMADNAGAR,KOLPEWADI,KOPARGAON,KOPARGAON AHMEDNAGAR 423602 0.6 31-10-2030435 1208870139910708 KRISHNARAJ TUKARAM JOSHI C O S N 35 4 KAMALDEEP ANGAN A BUILDING FL N 16,MOHAN NAGAR DHANKWADI PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411043 0.15 31-10-2030436 1208870169825874 ASAD HASAN MOHAMMED RIZWAN 13 1 683 DILWAR GUNJ MANGALHAT,ASIFNAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA,. HYDERABAD 500006 0.5 31-10-2030437 1208870055208442 INDRAJ MAL SAINI S O MOHAN LAL SAINI DHANI,KUDI KI TAH NEEM KA THANA,WARD NO 2 JHALRA SIKAR SIKAR 332711 0.1 31-10-2030438 1208870041907081 ADITYA PRATAP CHAND S O DINESH CHAND SAHADODAR,BANSGAON DUBAULI SAHDODAD,GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273413 0.05 31-10-2030439 1208870105725136 MOHD ASAD S O MOHD ELIYAS P 143 A GALI,N0 7 BIHARI COLONY SHAHDARA,EAST DELHI DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110032 0.25 31-10-2030440 1208180000453141 Anil Nagar , ESCORT COLONY , DADRI,DADRI, DADRI, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203207 8.5 31-10-2030441 1208870115320006 PRATIK VIJAY KHAMBE 99 BANACHIWADI UKSHI RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,.,. RATNAGIRI 415637 0.05 31-10-2030442 1203320158264451 GAURAV GAURAV GRAM GIRVAL GIROUL SAGAR,MADHYA PRADESH, SAGAR 470113 0.05 31-10-2030443 1208870095500924 VINITA CHOUDHARY W O MANISH CHOUDHARY 131,KETADI BAZAR WARD NO 12 OPP,ADARSH SCHOOL BHAWANI MANDI JHALAWAR 326502 50 31-10-2030444 1208870149950313 SHIV DHAN BISHNOI S O HAJARI RAM BISHNOI 96 BISHNOI STREET BISHNOI,BASS RORA WARD NO 15 RORA BIKANER RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334803 0.2 31-10-2030445 1208870154506109 NEERAJ KUMAR S O SHAYAM LAL GALI NO 2 WARD NO 10 BHAGAT SINGH,NAGAR HISAR HISAR HARYANA,. HISAR 125001 0.45 31-10-2030446 1208870077636913 SAGAR CHAURASIYA SO CHAURSIYA RAJESHBHAI 221,SHANTI NAGAR BEHIND GANESH,NAGAR 2 DABHOI ROAD VADODARA 390004 25 31-10-2030447 1201210100047067 SARASWATI BAHETI SUSHIL TYRES,CHOPASNI ROAD, JODHPUR 342003 70 31-10-2030448 IN30023912111072 RENJU A P PADMA NIVAS,2 KOVILVATTOM,NAVAYIKULAM P OTRIVANDRUM 695603 329 31-10-2030449 1208870148162362 RISHABH UPPADHYAY S O DILEEP UPPADHYAY 147 LAXMI NAGAR INDORE,INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452005 0.05 31-10-2030450 1208870027825601 RITESH AMARLAL MOTWANI 4311 GANDHINAGAR KOLHAPUR,.,. KOLHAPUR 416119 0.1 31-10-2030451 1208870172680369 MUNNI LAL C O RAMBALI BELWARKHDA KOROKALAN KAURO KALLA,HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH,. HARDOI 241304 0.05 31-10-2030452 1208870133288029 KHALID . S O KHALEEL AHMAD MILAK KAMRU POST AKKA DILARI,MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244001 40 31-10-2030453 1208870111715724 VIJAY KUMAR JANGIR S O SHYAM LAL SANGALIYA WARD NO 2 SANGALYA SIKAR,RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332025 5 31-10-2030454 1208870164988219 SHANTI PRAKASH MEENA S O HEMRAJ MEENA TAHSIL ANTA VILLAGE LASARI,LASARI BARAN RAJASTHAN,. BARAN 325202 0.2 31-10-2030455 1208870114319128 NEETU KATHARE W O RAMESH KATHARE 26 GOKUL ROAD GANESH COLONY,HUBLI DHARWAD KARNATAKA,. DHARWAD 580030 25 31-10-2030456 1208870169075371 KOMAL . LOKESH C 282 PRATAP GALI NANAK CHAND BASTI KOTLA,MUBARAKPUR LODHI ROAD CENTRAL DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110003 5 31-10-2030457 1208870050842032 PANDLA ROOP KUMAR S O P PURUSHOTHAM NAIDU 13,83A JANDA MANU STREET PUTTUR,PUTTUR CHITTOOR ANDHRA CHITTOOR 517583 0.9 31-10-2030458 1208870103494925 RAJ KUMAR JOE DAVID KISHORE KUMAR U22 HORIZON APARTMENT 1030 T,H ROAD KALADIPET,TIRUVOTTIYUR TIRUVALLUR 600019 0.05 31-10-2030459 1208870055745118 VISHAL VIJAY DUDYE A 314 BORBHAT PADA SRA CHS T,P S 3 ROAD OPP GUJRATI SEVA,MANDAL BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 11.4 31-10-2030460 1201090018373672 HEMANT KUMAR LOHAR S O DHANNA RAM JI,CHHANI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313804, UDAIPUR 313804 20 31-10-2030461 1208870140500685 ZIA UL HAQ C O MUZAMMIL HUSAIN MOHALLA CHAKLI AMROHA AMROHA,UTTAR PRADESH,. JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244221 3.6 31-10-2030462 1208360000499325 SYED HELAL QAMAR 7A NEAR QILA GATE,BALWAGHAT, JAUNPUR 222001 5 31-10-2030463 1208870078384352 JAYKUMAR BHASKARRAO DONGRE A 17 GAYATRI NAGAR GUJARAT,HOUSING BOARD JAMBUSAR,BHARUCH BHARUCH 392150 0.1 31-10-2030464 1208860006646147 RITESH GARG C/O RAMESHCHANDGARGH.NO B 86,HIMMATNAGAR,GIRDHARPURAKOTAKUNHADI KOTA KOTA 324008 2.5 31-10-2030465 1208870068353838 HITESH GUPTA 213 MODERN APARTMENT NEAR,MANAV CHOWK SECTOR 15 ROHINI,ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI 110089 0.2 31-10-2030466 1208870032004936 ANGAD KUMAR PASWAN WARD NO 8 AMLAI BASANTPUR,DAFAI AMLAI COLLIERY AMLAI,. ANUPPUR 484116 1.2 31-10-2030467 1208160045375933 BALKRUSHNA ARJUN NIKAM S/O Arjun NikamTA-SHEVGAON TA-SHEVGAON TAKALKAR,VASTI TA-SHEVGAON, AHMED NAGAR 414502 1.5 31-10-2030468 1208870155839308 KUNDAN GHANEKAR S O ABHAY GHANEKAR A 20 GAUTAM NAGAR GOVINDPURA,HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH,. BHOPAL 462023 2.75 31-10-2030469 1208870138629723 YAYATI BALOTHIYA S O NAVAL KISHOR BALOTHIYA 25 INDRA AWAS COLONY,MUNDIYA RAMSAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302012 1.35 31-10-2030470 1208870169253007 GHANSHYAM PRASAD YAMUNA PRASAD 83 H KHATIR BAZAR LANE RISHRA,RISHRA M HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712248 14 31-10-2030471 1208870169278511 KRANTI VEER S O SOVRAN SINGH GAUTAM NAGAR HUMAUNPUR,FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283203 0.3 31-10-2030472 1208250011281629 ANUP HAZRA UCHALAN BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL, BARDHAMAN 713427 0.3 31-10-2030473 1208870139080926 RAHUL BOTHRA 4B UTSAV KANAN HENGRABARI NEAR AXIS BANK UTSAV,KANAN HENGRABARI KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781036 40 31-10-2030474 1208870167797435 MOHAN LAL SHARMA S O SATY NARAYAN SHARMA BUDALA BUS STAND GONER,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303905 0.1 31-10-2030
475 1208870143562179 SHAILESH BALKRISHNA AYARE S O BALKRISHNA AYARE 11 OM SHANTI CHAWL NO 4,HAJI MALANG RODE NEAR CHETNA HIGH SCHOOL KALYAN,THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421306 4.5 31-10-2030476 1208870142787941 JANAK RAJ S O OMBIR 15 WARD 2 DABRA 164 HISAR HARYANA,.,. HISAR 125005 0.1 31-10-2030477 1208870078956915 CHARITRA MANOJ BAID SO MANOJ BAID POTEGAON ROAD,OPP REDDY GODOUN GADCHIROLI,GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA GADCHIROLI 442605 32.55 31-10-2030478 1208870150406807 RAGHAV AGARWAL S O MANOHAR LAL N 30 KACCHI BASTI JAWAHAR NAGAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302004 1.15 31-10-2030479 1208870036201981 ANOOP KUMAR SO LALLAN TIWARI PALARA,BANDA UTTAR PRADESH,. BANDA 210123 1.6 31-10-2030480 1208870118538837 ANIKESH PATEL S O JAY PRAKASH SINGH AKLI SARIYA AHRAURA,MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231301 1 31-10-2030481 1208870146783290 KESHAV VERMA S O KULDEEP RAJ VILLAGE CHAKRALI SUHAGNI JAMMU,JAMMU AND KASHMIR,. JAMMU 181206 0.2 31-10-2030482 1208870124310282 TANISH THAKUR S O MAHENDER SINGH TEHSIL RAMPUR JHAKHRI 105,SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. SHIMLA 172201 0.1 31-10-2030483 1208870160279552 KERUNATH JYOTIBA GAVALI KAPASI KAPSI BEED MAHARASHTRA,.,. BEED 414203 0.65 31-10-2030484 1208870160528630 ASIF AHMED CHOUDHURY S O ABDUS SATTAR CHOUDHURY BALIKATIA BALIKATIA,NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782122 0.05 31-10-2030485 1208870165462005 SUMIT SAMANTA MANSUKHA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721212 5 31-10-2030486 1208870165617291 SNEHAL MURLIDHAR BORADE D O BORADE MURLIDHAR MOHA MOHA BEED MAHARASHTRA,.,. BEED 431128 0.25 31-10-2030487 1208870124980977 BIRENDRA NANDI S O BAREN NANDI MAUCHURA BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722144 0.1 31-10-2030488 1208870124768493 PRAKASH KUMAR S O UMESH KUMAR VILLAGE AKALUPUR POST HARIYANA,FARM DUMRAON BUXAR BIHAR,. BUXAR 802119 0.2 31-10-2030489 1208870126490859 HEMANT KUMAR MALLIK C O KAILASH CHANDRA MALLIK TARPUR HARISHPUR,JAGATSINGHAPUR ODISHA,. JAGATSINGHAPUR 754133 0.25 31-10-2030490 1208870158412939 JITENDRA KUMAR S O VIJAY MAHTO MALAHRA AURANGABAD BIHAR,.,. AURANGABAD 824114 10 31-10-2030
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491 1208870047655058 LOVANSHU SINGH S O DEVRAJ TANWAR HOUSE NO,UNIT O 136 KHATIKAN CHOWK,KHADI MOHALLA NEAR GHANTA BHIWANI 127021 1.9 31-10-2030492 1203000001169917 UMESH R VISHWAKARMA 12 U.P. VISHWAKARMA NIWAS,CO OP SOC AZAD RD,VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 13 31-10-2030493 1208870048689511 SWAMY MANJUNATH S O NAGESH SWAMY 225 JAGIR,JADALDINNI RAICHUR KARNATAKA,. RAICHUR 584129 5 31-10-2030494 1203320004913337 RAMESH V BHADRESHWARA ABHINAV CHS LTD SECT 5,P N 505 RN B 37,CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 36.7 31-10-2030495 1208870161813829 SHAMIM AHMED C O LAL MIAH 09 KAKRIPARA PART II DAKER GAON,KAKRIPARA PT II DHUBRI ASSAM,. DHUBRI 783131 0.1 31-10-2030496 1203320006873853 SUHASINI K KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL,SCIENCE QR NO-102 SRIVIDYAPEET,CAMPUS SREEPURAM NARKETPALLY 508254 2.6 31-10-2030
497 1208870160365791 CHANDRASHEKER VISHAL S O CHANDRASHEKER K 33 MALLAPPA LAYOUT MALLAPPA,FARM HOUSE SEEGEHALLI NEAR VIRTUAL LOGISTICKS,BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560049 0.05 31-10-2030498 1203320003032557 MANISH RAJKUMAR RATHI AT POST- CHOHATTA (BAZAR),TQ- AKOT,DIST- AKOLA AKOT 444125 20 31-10-2030499 1208870161876888 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY S O KRISHNAMANI PANDEY POST BENIGAURA PURKHIPUR,AURADAND AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276142 4.5 31-10-2030500 1208870171212837 SUROJ SK S O JUBBAR SK NAKASHIPARA VILL KALINAGAR,DHUBINAGADI NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741137 0.05 31-10-2030501 1208870023578789 BALVINDER SINGH SAVINDER SINGH BHATTI 771 MALBAR HILL ROAD MULUND,COLONY GREATER MUMBAI,. MUMBAI 400082 3 31-10-2030502 1208870132962136 PRADEEP YADAV S O RAMCHANDRA YADAV FATEHGANJ KUWARDA JAUNPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222132 0.15 31-10-2030503 1208870136763961 PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH C O PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH DEORIYA VARANASI UTTAR,PRADESH,. VARANASI 221101 0.15 31-10-2030504 1208870138547689 SHIVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT S O MAHENDRA SINGH A 396 KARDHANI SCHEME,GOVINDPURA KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA JHOTWARA JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 0.05 31-10-2030505 IN30612210158432 GAURAV SHARMA 20/251 POLICE LINE ROAD,KOTHIYAAT,BULANDSHAHR 203001 145 31-10-2030506 1208870158895636 SONU PANDIT C O BIJENDER PANDIT PLOT NO 43A D BLOCK QUTUB,VIHAR PHASE 2 CHHAWLA SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110071 5 31-10-2030507 1208870124652471 SATISH KUMAR AGRAWAL S O LAXMI CHAND AGRAWAL 2 A STREET 30 SECTOR 4,BHILAI 1 DURG CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 490001 23.75 31-10-2030508 1208870130006831 SANJAY SHARMA S O DAYA KISHAN PRAKASH NAGAR GALI N 2 LINE PAAR,MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244001 0.35 31-10-2030509 1208870093841984 VIKASH SARKAR S O VISHV NATH SARKAR,CHANDWE KANKE ROAD RANCHI,JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 0.1 31-10-2030
510 IN30021435635598 RAKESH BHAGWAN SAKPAL B/2 POONAM NAGAR CHAWL MANVELPADA RO,AD NEARSMASHAN BHOOMI MANVELPADA GAO,N VASAI THANE VIRAREASTTHANE MAHARASHTRA 401305 0.1 31-10-2030511 1208870163067524 SUVANKAR BARUI BASUDEBPUR HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,.,. HOWRAH 711316 0.1 31-10-2030512 1208870066749032 MANASI NILESH VARTAK GOVIND NIWAS NEAR SAKAI DEVI,MANDIR UMELA GAON UMELE,THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 0.5 31-10-2030513 1208160109359756 KUMARI SHWETA YADAV D/OShobhnath Yadav Koyla Nagar Near Krishna Nagar,Market Kalakusuma, DHANBAD 826005 0.15 31-10-2030514 1209550000222381 RAHUL SINGH SO BRIJPAL SINGH 47 KANJRA,DILSHADPUR POLILAPATI,, AZAMGARH 276124 1.25 31-10-2030515 1207090000018752 INAYATULLAH SIKANDAR SHAIKH 29,SOOLTAN HAJINI CHALI,,BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024 68 31-10-2030516 1208870123142216 PRATIP KUMAR CHAUBEY S O AWADHESH CHAUBEY DHARSAUNA KHALISHPUR,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221206 5.35 31-10-2030517 1208870083637314 VIKASH KUMAR SHAH SO SATYA PRASAD SHAH DIBA,TOLA KHUTAR SINGRAULI,MADHYA PRADESH SIDHI 486886 0.55 31-10-2030518 1208180093905960 ARJUN SINGH RATHORE RAJPUTO KI BASTI SARANA,, AJMER 305601 0.2 31-10-2030519 1203320003926543 ALKESHKUMAR DITABHAI GAMETI AT- JODHPUR,PO- VANKANER,TA- BHILODA VANKANER 383245 20 31-10-2030520 1208160037954963 DEEPAK KUMAR S/O Rajendra Kumar,, JHUNJHUNU 333028 117.2 31-10-2030521 1208870161987164 KAPIL KODWANI S O RAMESH KODWANI 10 231 KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302020 0.05 31-10-2030522 1208870160686031 PARESHBHAI BARIA S O LAXMANBHAI PADHARDEVI PADHARDEVI ARAD,PANCHMAHALS GUJARAT,. PANCHMAHAL 389350 0.25 31-10-2030523 1208870160289364 AJEYA CHALUVARAJU C O CHALUVARAJU DUGGANAHALLI VILLAGE KIRGAVALU,HOBALI MALAVALLI TALUK DUGGANAHALLI MANDYA,KARNATAKA MANDYA 571430 0.3 31-10-2030524 1208180099085824 SIDDHIMA SIDDHIMA ICHHAPUR GWALAPARA WARD NO 21,ADITYAPUR 2 ADITYAPUR, WEST SINGHBHUM 831013 0.4 31-10-2030525 1208870170841410 VIPIN SHARMA S O VINOD KUMAR SUDAMAPURI SIKARVARI GALI,SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 205151 0.05 31-10-2030
526 1208870112194987 KRISHNAPAL SINGH SODHIYA S O MEHARBAN SINGH SODHIYA N 70 GRAM KANGANI,KHEDA TAH BADOUD POST NIPANIYA HANUMAN BADOD,SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR 465550 0.6 31-10-2030527 1203320051573181 RAJENDRA PANDURANG KHAIRE KEVATE MALA CHAKAN ROAD,SHIKRAPUR, PUNE 412208 0.25 31-10-2030528 1208870076379761 BHIM SONA SO NILKANTH SONA 647 SAMBAL,PURIYA BASTI SONARI,. EAST SINGHBHUM 831011 0.1 31-10-2030529 1208870034608445 MALLIK OSIM GUJIDARADA GUJIDARADA,GUJIDARADA,. BHADRAK 756128 0.25 31-10-2030530 1208870178267302 ABHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV S O RAMESH PRASAD SHRIVASTAV JHARIA 4 NO SABJI,BAGAN JHARIA DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828111 0.2 31-10-2030531 1208870173004320 PERUMAL NAVEEN KUMAR S O ARUNA 132A KARPAGANAGAR 6TH STREET K PUDUR,MADURAI NORTH MADURAI TAMIL NADU,. MADURAI 625007 5 31-10-2030532 1208870070401126 SUHAIL ABBAS SO SIPTE HASAN KOT KALA,UTTERI PIHANI DEHAT HARDOI,UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI 241406 0.05 31-10-2030533 1208870030979096 CHANDER BHAN C O ASHOK BAPROLI BAPROLI,123 MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA,. MAHENDRAGARH 123001 1.8 31-10-2030534 1208870148347641 ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA S O DEVENDER KUMAR MISHRA H 234 TF KARAM PURA,RAMESH NAGAR H O WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110015 1 31-10-2030535 1208870025172051 AMRIT KUMAR SO RABINDRA KUMAR,SHRIVASTAVA HN0398 B BLOCK,KLYAN NAGAR POAGRICO EAST SINGHBHUM 831009 10 31-10-2030536 1208870082771524 AKASH MEHTA 2168 KHANDU COLONY,.,. BANSWARA 327001 0.2 31-10-2030537 1201090002552876 GAURAV CHATURVEDI . LOKNIWAS LOKMAN GANJ,CHARBAGH, LUCKNOW 226004 40 31-10-2030538 1208870171893826 RAJESH KUMAR BUNDEL S O KAILASH CHAND BUNDEL KANCH KI DHANI UN,BARAGAON DAUSA RAJASTHAN,. DAUSA 303313 0.05 31-10-2030539 1208870170001821 DINESH SAMPAT CHAVAN KALAS BK PEMGIRI ROAD AKOLE AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422601 0.3 31-10-2030540 1208870083717841 MADHU RAM . SO BABU LAL BASNA,.,. PALI 306306 12 31-10-2030541 1208870170538975 RITIK KUMAR MOURY S O RAKESH KUMAR MOURY GRAM POST MUKHRAON,MUKHRAWAN KAIMUR BHABUA BIHAR,. KAIMUR 802132 0.05 31-10-2030542 1208870057455384 YUGAL KISHOR HARBOLA 8A KICHHA KICCHA UDHAM SINGH,NAGAR KICHHA,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 263148 5 31-10-2030543 1208870164856458 DIPTI AMIR BHUSARI W O AMIR BHUSARI BAJIRAO ROAD 535 SHANIWAR PETH,OPP PRABHAT CINEMA PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411030 0.25 31-10-2030544 1208870169331653 GANESH JAJORIYA S O ARJUN LAL JAJORIYA F 59 JAGDAMBA NAGAR,DHAWAS AJMER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302024 0.25 31-10-2030
545 IN30021418693207 RAMESH MALAGOUDA BHARMADE B 3021 ANITA BLDG NO 12 AKRUL ROAD,ANITA NAGAR LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP,KANDIVALI EASTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400101 16.65 31-10-2030
546 1208870169879333 MD SOHAIL KANCHAN PASCHIM CHANGDANA BELPUR CHYANDANA NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743423 0.5 31-10-2030547 1208870137036100 SANGEET . S O KRISHAN CHANDER GAON TALU TALU 51 BHIWANI,HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127041 0.05 31-10-2030548 1208870054378018 PRASHANT KALLAPPA KUMBHAR DESAI GALLI GHOTAGALI,DEVARAI BELGAUM,. BELGAUM 591301 0.1 31-10-2030549 1208870141016656 MOHD YOUNUS S O USMAN HOUSE NUMBER 110 REHNA NEAR MASJID,REHNA 95 MEWAT HARYANA,. GURUGRAM 122107 0.8 31-10-2030550 1208870004968455 SAI HEMANTH UPPALA 2 87 1 NARAKODURUNARAKODURU,.,. GUNTUR 522212 0.05 31-10-2030
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551 IN30021438201762 BHARAT SHANKAR DHAMA S/O SHANKER K DHAMA 422/D GONDHLI GA,LI DHAMA HOUSEPATIL PADA KHAR DANDA,WEST MUMBAI KHAR DELIVERYMAHARASHTRAMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400052 0.95 31-10-2030
552 1208870097948127 DEEPAK DAVE S O SOHAN VALLABH DAVE J K,CEMENT MANGROL H NO D 08,SUSHILA NAGAR MANGROL CHITTORGARH 312620 0.05 31-10-2030553 1208870156074626 ROHAN KUMAR S O GHAMANDI MAHTO DUMARI MAJHAULI KHETAL,MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 843146 10 31-10-2030554 1208870159012318 AKASH SINGH S O DHRAMENDER SINGH MOHALLA BANIISRAIL NEAR,POWER HOUSE JEWAR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203135 0.1 31-10-2030
555 1208870126486314 JINAL DHARMENDRA PANDYA D O DHARMENDRA PANDYA KRISHNA KAMAL APARTMENT,ROOM NO 202 PLOT NO 5 SECTOR NO 5 NERUL E NAVI,MUMBAI NEAR RELIANCE FRESH NAVI MUMBAI THANE THANE 400706 49.9 31-10-2030
556 1208870154492678 ANSHUMAN NIRMESH PRAJAPATI SHANKAR SHEWARE AMBAZARI TEKDI UNIVERSITY CAMPUS,S O NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 440033 0.55 31-10-2030557 1208180001319037 GURPREET SINGH NEAR DHARMSHALA RAMUWALA,HARCHOKE, MOGA 142040 0.2 31-10-2030558 1202060000256537 PARVEEN KUMAR H NO 364/2,RAMBIR SINGH COLONY,RAILWAY ROAD JIND 126102 52.75 31-10-2030559 1208870172916793 ARJUN VERMA S O SATENDRA VERMA GRAM SALLIYA POST,JANGBAHADURGANJ JILA LAKHIMPUR KHERI THANA,PASGAWA TAHSEEL MOHAMMADI SALLIYA KHERI UTTAR LAKHIMPUR KHERI 261505 0.35 31-10-2030
560 1208870099713496 GAURAV SHARMA 323 ANAND KUNJ APTTS BLOCK,NO 1 OUTER RING ROAD VIKAS,PURI WEST DELHI 110018 61.7 31-10-2030561 1208250016473676 POOJA DEVI VILL MOHAMMEDPUR GURJAR POST,TEHSIL BEHROR MOHAMMADPUR,GOOJAR ALWAR ALWAR 301701 0.1 31-10-2030562 1208870100275002 GAURAV KUMAR S O SHRINIWAS SHARMA BAGAHI,LODIPUR GAYA BIHAR,. GAYA 824209 1.35 31-10-2030563 1208870139632326 UMAR FARUQ ANSARI S O MUMTAZ ANSARI BISHUNPURA BAZAR BISHUNPURA,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274404 0.55 31-10-2030564 1208870137295659 DEEPAK NANIKRAM RAMCHANDANI FLAT NO 05 VAISHNAVI MATA APT HOSPITAL AREA,ULHASNAGAR 3 NEAR TOWN HALL ULHASNAGAR THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 421002 7.5 31-10-2030
565 1208870169254239 RAHIYAAN RAZZAK S O MD SIDDIK VILL SALMARI MAJAR ROAD POST,SALMARI THANA AZAMNAGAR WARD NO 3 PANCHYAT,SALMARI SALMARA KATIHAR BIHAR KATIHAR 855113 0.1 31-10-2030566 1208870143162861 VIPIN . S O AJEET SINGH KHATRIPUR 175 MAHENDRAGARH,HARYANA,. MAHENDRAGARH 123001 0.1 31-10-2030567 1208870043779401 PRANITA PRAMOD TANDEL D O PRAMOD TANDEL HOUSE NO,0277 POST NERUL SECTOR 36,KARAVE GAON NERUL PIN CODE THANE 400615 5 31-10-2030568 1208870038379679 MANINDERPAL SINGH 158 K5 586 GALI NO 3 SULTANWIND ROAD GOBIND,NAGAR,. AMRITSAR 143001 0.05 31-10-2030569 IN30177414438213 NARINDER KUMAR MIGLANI HOUSE NUMBER 540 JIND ROAD WARD,NUMBER 23 MODEL TOWN KAITHAL,KAITHAL 136027 75 31-10-2030570 1208870032175120 RAJAT SUR MAKHAN CHATTERJEE BYE LANE,SUKSANATANTALA CHANDANNAGAR,CHANDANNAGAR HOOGHLY 712136 0.05 31-10-2030571 1202350000262581 VIJAY MOTILAL MUNOT . FL NO-8, MANORATH HSG SOC,,SAVEDI AREA,, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 10 31-10-2030572 1208870186344484 DIPANKAR TALUKDAR S O BUBUL TALUKDAR GANDHI NAGAR BARPETA BARPETA,ASSAM,. BARPETA 781301 0.25 31-10-2030
573 1208870120630249 MANISH KUMAR S O LAXMAN MAHTO PANCHAYAT BADKI DHAMARAY THANA,JAINAGAR WARD 04 BARKI DHAMRAI KODERMA JHARKHAND,. KODERMA 825413 0.35 31-10-2030
574 1208870122399616 DANKIT KALPESHKUMAR PANDYA S O PANDYA KALPESHKUMAR VALL FALI MALPUR ARVALLI,GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 383345 5.7 31-10-2030575 1208870020036916 GOURAV ARYA NO471 WARD NO4 GRAM SIROLIYA,SIROLIYA DEWAS,. DEWAS 455001 0.05 31-10-2030576 1208870123064241 AWADH KISHORE SINHA S O SHAHSI BHUSHAN SINHA 8 9 FLAT 6 SOUTH GANESH,NAGAR NEAR NAZEER FOODS FIRST FLOOR SHAKARPUR,EAST DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 2.5 31-10-2030
577 IN30292710319018 SATYEN KISHORCHANDRA LAKHANI 2 PREMANJALI SOCIETY,OPPSITE SHALIGRAM FLATS,BODAKDEVAHMEDABAD 380054 300 31-10-2030578 1208870171316695 MOHD KAIF S O LIYAKAT ALI HAKIMAN BASTA CHANDPUR MOHOLLA,HAKIMAN BASTA BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246736 0.05 31-10-2030579 1208870198367522 BHAGCHAND . S O SHIVCHAND WARD NO 21 BHATTA PAR RANOLI SIKAR,RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332403 0.1 31-10-2030580 1208870022935259 SURAJ KUMAR FITKARI PHITKARI PHITKARI,.,. MEERUT 250401 3.3 31-10-2030581 IN30127630523257 ALOK SANADHYA OPP. BHANDARI BAORI,NH 8 LAL BAUG,NATHDWARANATHDWARA 313301 20 31-10-2030582 1208180041808311 RESHMA SANDIP DEVKATE W O SANDIP DEVKATE, 78,LAXMI, NAGAR, AURANGABAD,ROAD, SAWEDI, AHMADNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414003 2.5 31-10-2030583 1208870157187999 SOURAV KUMAR SASMAL S O PRAVAT KUMAR SASMAL POST LOKEPITH BISHNUPUR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721144 0.05 31-10-2030584 1208870159447786 BHAIRU SINGH RAO S O MAHENDERA SINGH RAO NIMERA NIMERA JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303005 0.4 31-10-2030585 1208870125430170 POONAM . W O BHIM SAIN KHICHDAN BAS WARD NO 1 SADULSHAHAR,GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335062 0.1 31-10-2030586 1208870170785407 MUKESH KUMAR S O SANTRAM GRAM KESHWAPUR PO KESHWAPUR,KESHAWAPUR BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272155 0.35 31-10-2030587 1208870170150577 AAKIF . S O KAMRUDDIN H NO 76 NEAR LANGADDI MASJID,BUDHANA GATE SHAHNATTHAN MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR,PRADESH MEERUT 250002 0.05 31-10-2030588 1208870081021897 GAURAV . NA WARD NO12 NEAR WATER,SUPPLY PANDIT SITA RAM,COLONY JATAULI HAILY MANDI GURGAON 122504 0.4 31-10-2030589 1208180076011620 ABDUSSALAM ANSARI REGAULI BAZAR CAIMPEER GANJ,, GORAKHPUR 273158 0.05 31-10-2030590 1208870012631151 MUKTI KANT GOCHHAYAT A67 TAIMOOR NAGAR NEW,FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110025 0.35 31-10-2030591 1208870061766042 PRADEEP SINGH NEGI SO GOVIND SINGH NEGI BAGIYAL,BHAWAN GYANSHU NEAR SUMAN,BAL VATIKA WARD NO 3 UTTARKASHI 249193 0.1 31-10-2030592 1208870164629603 THUNDIYIL SUMATHIAMMA ANILKUMAR C 103 MAHESH TOWER ROYAL GARDEN MAKARPURA,MAKARPURA P O VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT,. VADODARA 390014 5 31-10-2030593 1208870061554246 AJAY KUMAR YADAV HOUSE NO 13A SINGH ENCLAVE,PREM NAGAR PHASE 3 KIRARI,SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 2.55 31-10-2030
594 1208870164841078 ANKIT HARISH DHAROD S O HARISH DHAROD K 01 FLAT NO 201 JAYRAJ NAGAR,AMBADI ROAD 100 FEET ROAD NEAR MANAV MANDIR,UMELE THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 14.5 31-10-2030
595 1208870165515464 VISHNUJI BHIKHAJI THAKARADA 165 CHITRODA UMIYANAGAR THAKARADA VAS CHITRODA,BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385421 0.1 31-10-2030596 1208180016882915 YUGENDRA VENKATAPPA SO VENKATAPPA MUDIYANUR,POSTSRINIVASAPURA TALUK,UPPAKUNTE KOLAR 563138 0.1 31-10-2030597 1208870159553482 DEEPAK KUMAR S O CHHANGUR POST KHESUA GRAM SIRAULI BABU AMORA,KHAS BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272127 0.05 31-10-2030598 1208870155500330 INDRAJEET SINGH S O MUNNILAL SINGH METHI TIKUR THANA MAKHI ATWA,UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH,. UNNAO 241504 0.05 31-10-2030599 1208870156836053 MANISH MEENA S O JODHRAJ MEENA MEENA DHANI TONK ROAD KUSHTALA,SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN,. SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 2.95 31-10-2030600 IN30096610537252 ALKA PERIWAL NEAR GITANJALI JEWELLERS,453 BIDHAN ROAD,SILIGURI, DARJEELINGWEST BENGAL 734001 10 31-10-2030601 1208870099113068 SANGITA DEVRAM LUTE D O DEORAM LUTE WARD NO 2,KINHI ROAD SOMALWADA,BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441804 0.05 31-10-2030602 1202890000736774 PARVEEN KUMAR GARG H. NO. 140, WARD NO 10,SAKET VIHAR,VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN 248198 250 31-10-2030603 1208870072594879 ANIKET JAIN SO SUNIL KUMAR JAIN PALOTAN,SCHOOL KE PAAS LAXMIPURA,WARD SAGAR SAGAR MADHYA SAGAR 470002 3.1 31-10-2030604 1208870122758661 SUBHAM MANJHI S O SUJIT MANJHI BICH LINE CHAMURCHI CHUNA BHATI,TEA GARDEN D JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 735207 0.05 31-10-2030605 1203500001132070 MALTIBEN ASHVINKUMAR PRAJAPATI 11/1405,LAXMIKRUPA FLAT,NARANPURA AHMEDABAD 380013 10 31-10-2030606 1208870121906296 MOHD FAIZAN S O IRFAN RAMPUR DASS NAGINA BIJNOR UTTAR,PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246762 5 31-10-2030
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607 1208870160847477 NARESH BHAVARLALJI SUTHAR N 301 ANANDO HOME BAMROLI ROAD SURAT CITY SURAT,GUJARAT,. SURAT 394221 0.25 31-10-2030608 1203320004841845 MALLESHAPPA . KHB COLONY,14TH WARD, SANDUR 583119 41.5 31-10-2030609 1208870163092234 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR S O SHASHI BHUSHAN PASWAN RUPOW RUPAU NAWADA,BIHAR,. NAWADA 805107 0.05 31-10-2030610 1208180092084005 ABHINAY . KUMMARY 5 131 REDDIPALEM KOTHAPET,KOTHAPETA HANMAKONDA, WARANGAL 506006 2.7 31-10-2030611 1208870009029879 ABHAY KUMAR AWASTHI S O VINOD KUMAR AWASTHI,ASHOK BIHAR GHASIYARIPURA,BAHRAICH BAHRAICH UTTAR BAHRAICH 271801 0.4 31-10-2030612 1208870156402391 NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH C O BRAJ NANDAN SINGH RC 240 AZAD VIHAR KHORA,COLONY KHORA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 0.05 31-10-2030613 1208870159062127 KISHAN PRASAD C O TENI PRASAD G 394 B RAMNAGAR LANE GARDEN,REACH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700024 0.5 31-10-2030614 1208870007311768 CHABIN CHANDRA KALITA C O ANKUR FASHION DISPUR SUPER MARKET DISPUR,ASSAM SACHIVALAYA KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781006 5 31-10-2030615 1208870053167321 MOHAMMAD IZHAR ANSARI H NO 2201 PHASE 4 SUSHANT,LOK DELHI,. DELHI 110034 0.2 31-10-2030616 1208160073284349 MAYURI MILIND MAHULE , paranda road paranda road gandhi nagar,nagne plot,paranda road, SOLAPUR 413401 0.2 31-10-2030
617 1208870169702294 SHIVRAJ SHARMA S O VIDHYADHAR SHARMA PLOT NO G 4 FLAT NO S 1,PATH NO 6 VIJAYBARI SIKAR ROAD KANARAM NAGAR,DEHAR KE BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302039 0.5 31-10-2030
618 1208870169828763 SHIVANI BHADORIYA D O NARESH SINGH BHADORIYA NEAR GOVT QUARTER AB,ROAD BEHIND POLICE STATION BAMAUR KHURD MORENA,MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476444 0.1 31-10-2030
619 1208180097466373 VISHAL VITTHAL PAWAR S O VITTHAL PAWAR ROOM NO 2,SHIVSHKTI CHAWL CHAWL NO 1,PATKAR COMPOUND TULSHET PADA MUMBAI 400078 1.4 31-10-2030620 1208160033493709 NEERAJ RAJENDRA ARTE 13 NEELKANTH TIRTH HINDU,COLONY NR KARVE HOSPITAL NAUPADA, THANE 400602 1 31-10-2030621 1208870023702543 ANUPAMA NAIR 10306 SOPANAM,KACHANIKARAKULAM P O,. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695564 0.05 31-10-2030622 1208180097906381 PEARL KUMAR H NO 24 SAMADH GALI HATHI,GATE BATALA, GURDASPUR 143505 0.5 31-10-2030623 1208870015439881 NAVIN KUMAR SO KHEMCHAND KIRANJ187 MEWAT,HARYANA 122103,. GURGAON 122103 0.05 31-10-2030624 1208870060664997 DHARMVEER GURJAR SO CHHOTE LAL NEAR KHANDAKA,HOSPITAL HATHOD JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 17.5 31-10-2030625 1204470007578072 K S PREMA NO.2 1ST CROSS,KALIDASALAYOUT,SRINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560050 1 31-10-2030626 1208870006175240 SUBHAM DAS GHONAPARA GOSSAIGAON,.,. KOKRAJHAR 783360 2.7 31-10-2030627 1208870154697190 KIRAN KUMARI D O VISHWAKARMA SHARMA BAMANGORA POST SARJAMDA,GOLMURI CUM JUGSALAI EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND,. SINGHBHUM 831002 0.1 31-10-2030
628 1208870119846732 KUNDAN KUMAR D 223 2ND FLOOR GALI NO 4 WEST VINOD NAGAR IP,EXTENSION EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110092 0.25 31-10-2030629 1208160109054170 KAPIL DEV VISHWAKARMA S/OVijay Dhar Vishwakrma Surajbhanpur,, SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221310 3.05 31-10-2030630 1207650000110128 C H CHIKKE GOWDA . NO 118/23 SHREE MARUTHI NILAYA,RAJGOPAL NAGAR 1ST MAIN ROAD,PEENYA 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560058 2 31-10-2030631 IN30327010093460 FELIXSON NELSON NADAR 3/14 SUDHAMA ASHRAM,GAMDEVI ROAD,BHANDUP WESTMUMBAI 400078 4.1 31-10-2030632 IN30311610350083 ANAND RAO CHATTARKI NO.4-2 3RD ROAD,MARUTHI LAYOUT,RAJAJI NAGARBANGALORE 560010 2.7 31-10-2030633 1208870123078489 MD GIASUDDIN SK C O MD AMAA SK RAHAMANPUR RAGHUNATHGANJ II,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742213 7 31-10-2030634 1208870160858911 SAKET SUNIL KADAM S NO 163 1B PLOT NO 18S LANE NO 6 ADARSH COLONY,NEAR SANKALP FLOUR MILL PUNE CITY PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411032 0.6 31-10-2030635 1208870057205822 SANTANU ADAK PASCHIM SARDAR PARA,MAHESHTALA M SOUTH 24,PARGANAS JAGNINATHNAGAR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700140 0.45 31-10-2030636 1301670000511398 MITESH GOPALDAS PARIKH E/1-2, DURGA COMPLEX,OPP-M.V.COLLEGE,GODHRA ROAD HALOL 389350 5 31-10-2030637 1202990004672734 VINODKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL AVDHOOTNAGAR SOCY,POLYTECH 38, BHARUCH 392002 2.5 31-10-2030638 IN30232410263019 R MADAN RAM REDDY GANGADARA NELLORE (VIL),GANGADARA NELLORE(POST),GANGADARA NELLORE(MANDAL)CHITTOOR DISTRICT 517125 5 31-10-2030
639 1208870125465875 PRAJWAL SOMANATH KOLAKI S O SOMANATH KOLAKI 503 RAMDEV GALLI M VADAGAON,BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 590005 0.05 31-10-2030640 1208870051203290 SUNIL DEORAO PARCHAKE C O P N DESHPANDE GHATANJI,ROAD ARUNODAY SOCIETY,VANDEMATRAM CHOWK YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 445001 5.3 31-10-2030641 1208870053889732 PAVAN RAJU MADAR S O RAJU MADAR 243 INDIRA,NAGAR HALIYAL UTTARA KANNADA,KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA 581329 0.05 31-10-2030642 IN30021411195416 MANJULA D MALLURI ROOM NO 2 CHAWL NO 2,K K PANDEY CHAWL,NEAR AMRUT NAGARGHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 50 31-10-2030
643 1208870126517369 AKBAR ALI ABDUL KADAR BAYAS S O AKBAR ALI 1 56 HAMEETHIYA STREET SAMBANKULAM,POST SAMPANKULAM DHARMAPURAMATAM TIRUNELVELI,TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627412 0.05 31-10-2030644 1208870125465121 SARVESH JAISWAL S O BABULAL JAISWAL SUGAHI KUSHINAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274304 0.1 31-10-2030645 1208870158944518 PRUTHVIRAJ PRAMOD DALVI AT POST AAMBDAS DEUL WADI TEL KHED AMBADAS,RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,. RATNAGIRI 415605 0.25 31-10-2030646 IN30089610415085 MOHAMED GHOUSE 5/2/2(110B),PTR COLONY,UTHAMAPALAYAMUTHAMAPALAYAM, THENI 625533 30 31-10-2030647 1208870155443036 VIJAY GUPTA S O SHAMBHU SHAH DALLA CHADHAI CHANDRANAGAR DALA,PETRAHI SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH,. SONBHADRA 231207 0.05 31-10-2030648 1208870140023822 ANIL KUMAR DUGAR S O KRISHNA LAL DUGAR 72 AT ROAD MARWARIPATTY,OPPOSITE U B I BANK NAGAON NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782003 0.5 31-10-2030649 1208870052908934 MAMTA . WZ 116 DASGHARA VILLAGE,TODAPUR PUSA I A R I,. NEW DELHI 110012 0.25 31-10-2030650 1208870138914439 TRIDIBESH KAR C O UJJWAL KUMAR KAR EKACHALI PATJURI AGAYA,BANKURA WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 722137 8 31-10-2030651 1208870042412430 JAGABALIA SAHU CHANDOTARA GANDHARLA,.,. BALANGIR 767035 0.1 31-10-2030652 1208870168656730 DEVINDER . S O GOPAL SINGH HOUSE NO 73 GALI NO 9 SONA,COLONY SEHATPUR FARIDABAD SECTOR 91 FARIDABAD,HARYANA FARIDABAD 121013 0.75 31-10-2030653 1208360000182724 MANGESH DEVIDASRAO PETALE BARIPURA OLD TOWN BADANERA,AMDAPUR,BADNERA AMRAVATI 444701 0.2 31-10-2030654 1208870104473845 MAHESH SATISHRAO PADWAL S O SATISHRAO S T QUARTER,AMBAJOGAI LATUR LATUR,MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 0.1 31-10-2030655 1208870109768837 NIRANJAN GORAIN S O DHIRENDRA NATH GORAIN 181 RABINDRA PALLY,WARD NO 2 SURI SURI I BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,. BIRBHUM 731101 0.4 31-10-2030656 1208870147380443 MUKESH SAHANI S O VIJAY SAHANI 8 INDRWAR POST KUNWAR,CAIMPIERGANJ INDARWAR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273158 0.1 31-10-2030657 1208870149357936 SUNEEL KUMAR AHIRWAR S O SHOBHA LAL AHIRWAR TAHSEEL LAVKUSHNAGAR WARD,NO 07 LAVKUSHNAGAR LAUNDI CHHATARPUR MADHYA,PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471515 0.05 31-10-2030658 1202060000424118 BHABESH CHANDRA BHANJA VILL-PARBATIPUR,P.O-TAMLUK,BEHIND CONGRESS PARTY OFFICE PURBA MEDINIPUR 721636 5 31-10-2030659 1208870147048404 ANIMESH DAS C O SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS VILL EAST HOWAIBARI PO,HOWAIBARI HAWAIBARI KHOWAI TRIPURA,. WEST TRIPURA 799205 11.5 31-10-2030660 1208870132196601 SHUBHAM DAS S O RADHESHYAM 280 NEW GANDHI GRAM COLONY NAGDA,UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH,. UJJAIN 456335 0.05 31-10-2030
661 1208870171899773 MURUGAN PRADHAP S O MURUGAN G 4 SWARAN APARTMENT 13 2ND MAIN,ROAD KODAM BAKKAM TRUST PURAM PULIYUR,KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 0.6 31-10-2030
662 1208870021462973 HARSHIT MANDRAI CO DINESH MANDARAI 63 C,SECTOR VIDHYA NAGAR,HOSHANGABAD ROAD HUZUR BHOPAL 462026 0.5 31-10-2030663 1208870134372931 RINA KUMARI D O VISHVAJIT PRASAD GRAM KARIAWAN KARIAWAN,NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 801307 0.3 31-10-2030
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664 1208870110256744 MANAMANAHALLI PRABHU DIVYA C O PRABHU NO 304 A BLOCK FORTUNA CENTER PARK,8TH MAIN CANARA BANK LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA,BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560097 2.5 31-10-2030
665 1208870168875411 VIKASH KUMAR S O SURENDRA YADAV VILL DHANA NISARPURA PO KAB,RANI TALAV KANPA KAB PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 801104 1.5 31-10-2030666 1208870190236742 MANTU SK DOMKAL BASANTAPUR BHATSALA MURSHIDABAD WEST,BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742406 0.05 31-10-2030667 1208160117088493 TUSHAR MANIKRAO BARAHATE FLAT NO 15 WING C GAURANG RESIDENCY MANAJINAGAR NEAR,NAVALE HOSPITAL NARHE, PUNE 411041 2.25 31-10-2030668 1208870055041837 SAGAR MANSING SURYAWANSHI S O MANSING SURYAWANSHI,ZOPADPATTI KUBADGE GALLI A P,HARIPUR TAL MIRAJ HARIPUR SANGLI 416416 0.3 31-10-2030669 1208870180097567 KALPESHBHAI BHARATBHAI VEDANI 29 JUNU GAM KRUSHNANAGAR 1 PALIYADROAD BOTAD,BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT,. BHAVNAGAR 364710 140.3 31-10-2030670 1208870094754369 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA E 66 AMBEDKAR NAGAR,.,. ALWAR 301001 0.5 31-10-2030671 1208180052553597 NITIN SHARMA NAND VIHAR SUNHERA ROORKEE,, HARIDWAR 247667 1.5 31-10-2030672 1208870154540621 RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY S O CHOUTHMAL CHOUDHARY 24 BHURA JI VIHAR,MANSAROVAR GANPATPURA CHAK NO 2 JAIPUR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 2.75 31-10-2030673 1208870196750821 KAKUNURI SRINIVAS REDDY S O KAKUNURI VENKAT REDDY 2 5 HAZARI GUDEM,ANUMULA MANDALAM PERUR NALGONDA TELANGANA,. NALGONDA 508202 0.1 31-10-2030674 1208870153981842 RAHUL SINGH S O PARMJEET SINGH DADHI HOTAL BARI DALLA,PETRAHI SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH,. SONBHADRA 231207 0.2 31-10-2030675 1203320058345967 GAGANDEEP JOSHI 2508/1 RAM GALI,ARNA BARNA CHOWK,PATIALA PATIALA 147001 1 31-10-2030676 1208870005544750 RAHUL SHARMA HOUSE N02819KASTURBA NAGAR,SHAHDARA SO,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110032 5 31-10-2030677 1208870159281509 SUMIT KUMAR SAIN RAMSWROOP SAIN 90 B GOVIND NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302029 0.05 31-10-2030678 1202990006523665 SANGEETA RAJSHEKHAR ALAGI 46/20 Behind Nagaland Hotel,Pandharpur,Pandharpur Solapur 413304 10 31-10-2030679 1208870139685379 BHIM MANOJ MANDAL S O MANOJ MANDAL POST SINDURIYA PS RAMGARH,SINDURIA DUMKA JHARKHAND,. DUMKA 814102 0.1 31-10-2030680 1208870139139424 AAKASH KALURA C O GOVIND SINGH KALURA GOHRI MAFI RAIWALA,DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,. DEHRADUN 249205 0.45 31-10-2030681 1208870182010325 SIDDU MANGALUR S O PRALHAD NAGARAL BAGALKOT KARNATAKA,.,. BAGALKOT 587116 0.4 31-10-2030682 IN30021422514230 MOHIT MANGLANI B-802, GOLDEN SQUARE KALINA,SANTACRUZ E GOLDEN SQUARE,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400098 1 31-10-2030683 1208870096496469 VINOD KUAMR DAULIYA S O CHHGAN LAL DAULIYA HOUSE,NO 51 NEHURU NAGAR KHANNA,COLONY BEAWER AJMER 305901 3.85 31-10-2030684 1208870004485527 SUNNY KUMAR MANDAL DUHATAND,.,. DHANBAD 826001 52.6 31-10-2030685 1208870169302856 SAMEER . C O MUNABBAR KHAN WARD NO 16 GRAM JAUKATIA POST,JAUKATIA JAWKATIA WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845454 0.05 31-10-2030686 1208870169540269 RAHUL YADAV C O ROMESH YADAV MODARKHAT TE LAHOAL 19 155 ORR,7 NO NC DIBRUGARH ASSAM,. DIBRUGARH 786010 0.25 31-10-2030687 1208870143219489 MEET DHARMESH KAPADIA F 5 C WING KALPAVRUKSH APPARTMENT VAPI TOWN,BEHIND KUMAR SHALA PARDI VALSAD GUJARAT,. VALSAD 396191 0.05 31-10-2030688 IN30021435355609 JOGENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MAKHAR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,,JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333024 10 31-10-2030689 1208870180092691 JAY BHARAT SHAH 1205 SADGURU HEIGHTS II ASHOKVAN SHIV VALLABH,ROAD DAHISAR EAST NR HANUMAN MANDIR MUMBAI,MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 0.5 31-10-2030
690 1208870144165678 DINESH KAILAS CHUNGADE S O KAILAS CHUNGADE AT WALADGAON WALADGAON,AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA,. AURANGABAD 431136 0.2 31-10-2030691 1208870143967054 SAMIR ALI S O A GANI GURJARO KA MOHALLA RAMSAR AJMER,RAJASTHAN,. AJMER 305402 0.05 31-10-2030692 1201090016193451 SUGANDH JAGDISH YOGESH HUF . 228 OLD BAGADGANJ,SHASTRI NAGAR,NAGPUR NAGPUR 440008 540 31-10-2030693 1203320026101297 SANJAY SHAMBHU SHETTY F 703 TULSI TOWER YASHWANT,VIVA TOWNSHIP ACHOLE ROAD NR D,VASI NALLASOPARA LINK ROAD PALGHAR THANE 401209 2.25 31-10-2030694 1208160082505217 RAVI RANJAN DWIVEDI SO LATE UMA SHANKAR DWIVEDI M A D A COLONY ,RAI NIWAS,B D O OFFICE ,HIRAPUR, DHANBAD 826001 46 31-10-2030695 1208870132546133 JAY KAMLESHBHAI TANNA SHERI NO 4 AMBAJINAGAR UNA JUNAGADH GUJARAT,.,. JUNAGADH 362560 1 31-10-2030696 1208870165497009 MANISH NAGDA S O SHANTI LAL NAGDA 42 KALI BAVDI BHUPALWADI,GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313001 1.95 31-10-2030697 1208870011103683 SANDIP KUMAR SINGH MANPUR KUMHAR TOLI MANPUR,GAYA,. GAYA 823003 8 31-10-2030698 1208870164827971 LAV KUSH S O DHARMPAL RAVATPUR VILL RAVATPUR POST DUGRAI,DUGREAI FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. FATEHPUR 212662 0.25 31-10-2030699 1208870125833118 PREERNA KUMARI C 162 SHANI BAZAR ROAD INDER ENCLAVE 2 NITHARI,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.05 31-10-2030700 1208870009562351 AMIT . S O GANGARAM DEHGAON MUDIYA,KHEDA DEHGAON RAISEN MADHYA,PRADESH RAISEN 464551 0.1 31-10-2030701 1206120000005749 RAJESH JAIN C 41 IST FLOOR,DAYANAND COLONY,LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI 110024 600 31-10-2030702 1208870004947477 RAJ KUMAR ANAND VILLPOSTSONBARSHA VIAKESATH,DISTBUXAR SONBARSHA,. BUXAR 802125 6 31-10-2030703 1208160027114873 RAVI RAJ RANJAN C/O SRI NAND LAL SINGH TIJA NIWASH,NAWADA ARA BHOJPUR, BHOJPUR 802301 1 31-10-2030704 1208870152656720 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH S O SHIVJEE SINGH DUDHARA DUDHRA SIWAN BIHAR,.,. SIWAN 841434 0.5 31-10-2030705 1208870108620971 NEERAJ . S O DARSHAN SINGH H NO C 5 13 STREET NO 5 KABIR,NAGAR SHAHDARA NEAR 100 FEET ROAD DELHI NORTH,EAST DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 50 31-10-2030706 1208870000645967 TUSHAR . S O SATISH LOOMB LOOMB LOOMB,BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADES,. BAGPAT 250611 0.15 31-10-2030707 1201090033881724 MUMTAJ . CN 34 J P CAMP,ROHINIEXTENTI SECTOR 20 ROHINI, NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 10 31-10-2030708 1208870032021341 NIPUL KUMAR DAS CO LOHIT CHANDRA DAS,KETEKIBARI VILLAGE SARBHOG,BARPETA ASSAM BARPETA 781317 0.25 31-10-2030709 1203320148766904 DEEPAK KUMAR PATHWARI BIJNOR,, BIJNOR 246727 0.5 31-10-2030710 IN30177412522279 RAJ PAUL AHUJA 1090/17,ST NO 1,BAL SINGH NAGARLUDHIANA 141007 0.1 31-10-2030711 IN30021460271685 ABHISHEK KAKKAR S/O NARENDER KUMAR 79L MODEL TOWNSON,IPATHARYANA,SONIPAT HARYANA 131001 17.5 31-10-2030712 1208870163290146 RAOSAN MALLICK KHANDRUI KHANDRUI PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721445 0.25 31-10-2030713 1208870122885730 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA S O RAJENDRA SEEMLI BARAN RAJASTHAN,.,. BARAN 325222 0.05 31-10-2030714 1208870122504900 RAMESH SILIVERU S O SILIVERU SHIVAIAH H NO 22 414 PLOT NO 84 B J,R NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR K V,RANGAREDDY TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500087 6 31-10-2030715 1203510000114751 PRAFULBHAI MANILAL SURTI 5, DEEP NAGAR SOCIETY,,SHASTRI ROAD,, BARDOLI 394601 50 31-10-2030716 1208870018388160 YOGESH BEELWAL B 131 MAHESH NAGAR,.,. JAIPUR 302015 7.5 31-10-2030717 IN30302843605713 CHOMPI DAS VILL KHANGAR GAON MN DAKHIN LUMDING,LUMDING ,HOJAI ,ASSAM,,HOJAIASSAM,INDIA 782447 0.05 31-10-2030
718 1208870130844104 KUSHAL MITTAL S O SANJAY KUMAR MITTAL 113 PURANI BAZAR POORVI,NANPARA SHIV MANDIR PATAHARAN IMLI NANPARA,BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH 271865 0.25 31-10-2030719 1208250006356460 MANOHAR KISAN GAVIT SATKHAMB SURGANA NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA, NASHIK 422211 10 31-10-2030720 1202970000202172 KAMLESH R SHAH HUF C/407,PRATAP NAGAR,,PUSHPA PARK, DAFTARY ROAD,,MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 73.5 31-10-2030721 1208870130562925 RAVINDRA SINGH S O GOVIND SINGH NANOLI KAINA NAINOLI,PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND,. PITHORAGARH 262522 1.5 31-10-2030722 1208870183050180 NIKHIL SAIN S O RAMAVTAR SAIN GRAM NONPURA POST PAPAD PAPAR,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303012 0.15 31-10-2030
723 1208870130597836 MANTHU SUMANTH S O MANTHU MALLIKARJUN 6 40 2 AZAMNAGAR MANDAL,BHUPALPALLY BHUPALPALLE WARANGAL TELANGANA,. WARANGAL 506169 0.45 31-10-2030
724 1208870090259278 PIYUSH JAISWAL S O RAM GOPAL JAISWAL MAKAN,N30 HENDPAP KE PAAS NIPANYA,DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS 455001 0.2 31-10-2030725 1202990000840332 VIKRAMJEET UPPAL H NO 42 SECTOR 15,FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD 121007 100 31-10-2030726 1208180009237610 KAIYALAKATH RAHNASH MUSAFARA P O NIRMALGIRI,PALAYI, MANGATTIDAM,NIRMALGIRI KANNUR 670701 1.7 31-10-2030
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727 1208870038514667 YOGESH SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI FLAT NO 10 SHANTI GARDEN,SINHGAD ROAD PUNE ANANDNAGAR,PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411051 3 31-10-2030
728 1208870154054427 SAMEER CHAURASIA S O ANIL KUMAR OPP AMRIT DHARM KANDA TAJPUR ROAD,H NO 1029 ST NO 1 NEW PUNEET NAGAR BASTI,JODHEWAL LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141007 0.05 31-10-2030
729 1208870115358239 RAM KUMAR THAKUR S O SABURI THAKUR GRAM BHALNI POST HARIPUR DIH,TOL KORMAULI MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847229 0.1 31-10-2030730 1208870146072436 RAVINDER KUMAR S O VINOD SHARMA 51 NEW AGARSEN COLONY BALSAMAND,ROAD HISAR HISAR HARYANA,. HISAR 125001 5 31-10-2030731 1208180106619721 ANOOP SINGH BHADORIYA HANSPURA HANSPURA,, BHIND 477557 0.2 31-10-2030732 1208870029084712 SUBODH KUMAR SAW CHOUTHAI KULHI JAHARIA,.,. DHANBAD 828111 3.45 31-10-2030733 IN30021441612199 ARUNKUMAR K NO 34 EKAMBARAM AYYAR STREET SRI GUR,U RAGHAVENDRAAPARTMENTS AMBATTUR,CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600053 0.05 31-10-2030734 1208870175273244 AMRIT TANTI C O SANTO RAM TANTI BOGADAJAN BASTI DHANSHRI R F,KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM,. KARBI ANGLONG 782470 0.05 31-10-2030
735 1208870173095582 SHIVAM KUMAR S O KRISHNA MURARI PANDEY R C 178 PAWAN VIHAR,GALI NO 04 POST KHORA GAON KHORA COLONY KHORA,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 1.5 31-10-2030
736 1208870151019626 ANJALI KUJUR D O NARAD KUJUR BARTIKRA BARTIKRA SURGUJA,CHHATTISGARH,. SURGUJA 497001 0.05 31-10-2030737 1208870150033734 MOHD SUFIYAN S O MO ABDUL JALEEL CHAK MALHAURI CHINHAT,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 227105 0.05 31-10-2030738 1208870075367693 KANDASWAMY DEEPA 1265 1ST MAIN 1STCROSS SIR,M V LAYOUT VIDYARANAYAPURA,POST BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU 560097 0.1 31-10-2030739 1208870147057075 SHRAVAN KUMAR S O RAM GOPAL AKBAR PUR ABDULLAPUR AMBEDKAR,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224122 51.3 31-10-2030
740 1208870115709786 VIKAS PRAKASH YADAV C O SUDAM TAMHANE AJINKYATARA HOUSING SOCIETY,TAMHANE WASTI NEAR TAMHANE VIDHYALAY CHIKHALI,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412114 0.9 31-10-2030
741 1202300001031407 PREETI PANKAJ SURANA A-203 PALAK ELINA ISKON AMBLI ROAD,OPP VIKRAMNAGAR,NEAR HATHISINGHVADI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380058 20 31-10-2030742 1208870160003083 NAYAN NANI BARMAN S O JOGESWAR BARMAN VILL CHAKIHALI PO CHAKIHALI,NEAR JHAWBARI H S SCHOOL CHAKLA PT I BONGAIGAON,ASSAM BONGAIGAON 783392 0.05 31-10-2030743 1207170000002926 ASHABEN BHERULAL SINGHVI 4/A, SHRUNAGAR SOC,,NR.PARLE POINT,CITY LIGHT ROAD,NR. JAIN FARSHAN, SURAT 395007 50 31-10-2030744 1208870141518789 AAKASH . S O RAJ KUMAR K 1 91 MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR,NEW DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.25 31-10-2030745 1208870144186341 SHUBHAM SINGHAL S O OM PRAKASH JAIN PEEPLU MAIN MARKET PEEPLOO,TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304801 25 31-10-2030746 1208180063052029 AMOL VASANT SABALE NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR ROOM NO,1BEHIND BLDG NO 9,DEONARMUNICIPAL COLONY GO MUMBAI 400043 5 31-10-2030747 1208870151166245 AJMER HUSSAIN S O SHAILENDER SINGH R O 18 212 TRILOKPURI DELHI,TRILOK PURI EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110091 0.1 31-10-2030748 1201090031205897 PARASHARAM MARUTI BANDACHE 226 LAXMI GALLI MUTAGE,226 LAXMI GALLI MUTAGE BELGAUM,BELGAUM BELGAUM 591124 0.2 31-10-2030749 1208870150437498 ROHIT KUMAR S O MAHAVEER PRASAD WARD 01 PATIDAR MOHHALLA,DHARNAWAD RAMGANJ MANDI KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 326519 0.1 31-10-2030750 1204720010666117 PATIL JAYASHRI YOGESH PLOT NO 5,SR NO 221/1,BHIRUD COLONY JALGAON ROAD BHUSAWAL 425201 50 31-10-2030751 1208870035830979 RAHUL PAUL S O NARAYAN PAUL WARD NUMBER,07 NEPALGARH COLONY,KISHANGANJ KISHANGANJ BIHAR KISHANGANJ 855108 0.05 31-10-2030752 IN30023913635806 KIRAN NAMDEV PATIL 14 /324 GURUDARSHAN SURYAODAY,CHS KANSAI SECTION,AMBERNATHAMBERNATH 421501 55.5 31-10-2030753 1208870087892986 SHUBHAM SHARMA 65 KISHORE NAGAR SCHEME NO 4,F HANUMAN MARG MURLIPURA,GAON JAIPUR 302023 25 31-10-2030754 1208870155796290 PRASHANT JHA S O BRAJESH KUMAR JHA AARA MILL STATE BANK,CHOURAH BIRLA NAGAR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474004 0.1 31-10-2030755 IN30096610019149 SUBHANKAR PAL AB- 180, SECTOR- I,,SALT LAKE CITY,,KOLKATA. 700064 4 31-10-2030756 1208870138213988 VIPUL KUMAR CHATURVEDI S O PREM NATH CHATURVEDI 21 PICNIC SPOT ROAD,SANEHI KUNJ CIMAP LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226015 0.25 31-10-2030
757 1208870168025322 VENKATESH MALLELA S O M MOHAN REDDY H NO 8 7 92 59 1,SANTHOSHIMATHA TEMPLE HASTHINAPURAM NORTH,HASTHINAPURAM RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500079 0.05 31-10-2030758 IN30021412838657 ARCHANA CHOPRA 06 PURNITA COLONY,INDORE, 452001 2.5 31-10-2030759 IN30154960710828 RAMACHANDRA RAJU PENMETSA 11-2-6/2 DASAPALLA HILLS WALTAIR,UPLANDS NEAR NAVY HOUSE,WALTAIR UP LANDS ANDHRA UNIVERSITYVISAKHAPATNAM 530003 150 31-10-2030
760 1208870181024860 TULASI RAM GURJAR C O BHERU LAL GURJAR MIYAFLAS KA KHEDA DHUWALA,KAREDA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN,. BHILWARA 311804 0.05 31-10-2030
761 1208870117145862 ARJUN YADAV S O SUBEDAR YADAV ROOM NO 7 FEKU PEHLWAN CHAWL,BANDIVALI HILL ROAD YADAV NAGAR JOGESHWARI WEST,NEAR MALKANI TOWER MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400102 13.35 31-10-2030
762 1208870122563794 RISHI KUMAR GUPTA C O ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA WARD NO 28 BRAMH NAGAR,PONI ROAD SHUKLAGANJ GANGAGHAT KATRI PIPER KHERA,UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 209861 2.5 31-10-2030
763 1208870121977902 MANEESH CHANDRAN PULIYANI S O CHANDRAN P PULIYANI HOUSE THACHAMPARA PO,THACHAMPARA PALAKKAD KERALA,. PALAKKAD 678593 0.05 31-10-2030764 1301240004817200 AMARDEEP . S/O RAJENDER VILLAGE ATAWALA,ATAULA (5-7) ATULA PANIPAT,NEAR CHOPAL ATAWALA 132113 26.8 31-10-2030765 1208870159824960 NEERAJ SHAH S O SURENDRA SHAH PRATAPPUR PO PRATAPPUR,PRATAPPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 0.2 31-10-2030766 1203510000121955 PATEL SANDIP CHANDRAKANT POST VIROL,,TAL AND DIST PETLAD,, VIROL 388450 113.3 31-10-2030767 1203320008487935 ALOK KUMAR SINGH FLAT NO 304 FORTUNE HEIGHTS,PLOT NO 10 11 SEC 35 D,KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI 410210 20 31-10-2030768 1208870021839335 BHAJAN LAL SARKAR BHAJANA BHAJANA,.,. SOUTH DINAJPUR 733132 1.1 31-10-2030769 1208180093390526 UTKARSH ANKUR NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR BAKHRI,BAKHRI, BEGUSARAI 848201 5 31-10-2030770 1208180072695530 RAVIKANT . 148 52 BHEEM NAGAR KOTALI,BAGICHI DEVRI ROAD AGRA, AGRA 282001 0.05 31-10-2030771 1208870164782331 MOHD YAZDHANI S O BARKAT TULLA HOUSE NO 5551 MIG PHASE 2 URBAN,ESTATE PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147002 0.05 31-10-2030772 1304140001938588 SHASHIKANT SINGHAL 3RD FLOOR,282 SANT NAGAR,EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 2.5 31-10-2030773 IN30096611203041 GOPAL SHRIRAM ALONE NEW GODBOLE PLOT,DABKI ROAD OLD CITY,NEAR GAJANAN VATIKA,AKOLAAKOLA(MAHARASHTRA) 444002 0.05 31-10-2030774 1208870091328182 BECHAN KUMAR SAH S O RAMNARAYAN SAH NAVTOL,WARD NO 16 KARIHO SUPAUL,BIHAR SUPAUL 852131 0.4 31-10-2030775 1208870008013622 VIVEK KUMAR DWIVEDI HO NO 118 PIPARAV GRAM,PIPARAV BUDHGAUNA,. SIDHI 486776 0.15 31-10-2030776 1208180012949659 DEEPANSH JAIN 2 GA 19 VIGYAN NAGAR VIGYAN,NAGAR KOTA, KOTA 324005 3.2 31-10-2030777 1208870089013518 GOUTAM BISWAS S O GURU DAS BISWAS BILDHAR,PARA NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741238 1.5 31-10-2030778 1208160037224144 DILBAGH SINGH 3D, DR. G.S. BOSE ROAD AMAR ICHHA APARTMENT 3D, DR. G.S,3 NO GARAGE, KOLKATA 700039 50 31-10-2030779 1208870124121438 KAJAL KUMARI PANDEY W O MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY KESHALPUR COLLIERY PO,KATRAS BAZAR PS KATRASGARH JHINJHIPAHARI DHANBAD,JHARKHAND DHANBAD 828114 0.05 31-10-2030780 IN30186260332248 PRAVEEN SOMASHEKHAR KUDAGI SO SOMSHEKAR KUDAGI PLOT NO 46,PRAKRUTI COLONY SOLAPUR ROAD BIJAPUR,BIJAPUR(KAR) 586101 1.25 31-10-2030781 1203320029999870 RINA DEVI B-11 A,1ST FLOOR,LAXMI NAHAR DELHI 110092 100 31-10-2030782 1208870132877684 SACHIN PANDHARILAL YADAV S O PANDHARILAL YADAV S 14 JAI HANUMAN SEVA,SANGH MIDC ROAD NO 23 SUBHASNAGAR NO 2 ANDHERI,EAST REBELLO COMPOUND MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 7.4 31-10-2030
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783 1203320034830979 Panchal Jigneshkumar Kanubhai TINTOI, SABAR KANTHA,SABAR KANTHA, SABARKANTHA 383250 713.4 31-10-2030784 1208870170394644 ANISH KUMAR S O ABHITESH SINGH GRAM DIHRA DIHRA ROHTAS BIHAR,.,. ROHTAS 802213 0.3 31-10-2030785 1208870086257042 SUHANA PARVIN HAROHAJRA CHANCHAL CHANCHAL,II MALDA WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 732123 5 31-10-2030786 1208870141146690 OM PRAKASH S O NETRPAL BALLA KOTHA BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH,.,. BAREILLY 243502 3.55 31-10-2030787 IN30160410149732 WILLIAM SIMON DMELLO KATARWADI,PO - AGASHI,TAL VASAIDIST THANE 401301 120 31-10-2030788 1208870106562379 MOHD FAIYAZ ANSARI S O MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ ANSARI,ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA,KENDUJHAR ODISHA KENDUJHAR 758031 1.3 31-10-2030789 1208870077555279 VIVEK SINGH S O SHESHNATH PATEL NATHA PATTI BARETHA NAKATAHA,URF HARIHAR CHHAPAR KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274401 0.4 31-10-2030790 1208870074445869 SURAJ SANTOSH UKIRDE PLOT NO 23 PIPELINE ROAD,PADMANAGAR AHAMADNAGAR,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 414003 0.85 31-10-2030791 1208870078278280 DILIP KUMAR MAHAWAR 10 RADHIKA VIHAR AGRA ROAD,BEHIND CAMBY GOLF RESORTS,JAMDOLI JAIPUR 302031 3.25 31-10-2030792 1204720009637029 ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Q.NO4 K.V.3 CAMPUS,MORAR CANTT,. GWALIOR 474006 50 31-10-2030793 1208160046246288 DINESH NANDLAL MALI S/O NANDLAL MALI 343 KUMBHAR GALLI A/P VARKHEDE,TAHSIL DHULE, DHULE 424301 0.25 31-10-2030
794 1208870120011792 TEJAS RAJENDRA BORSE S O RAJENDRA BORSE PLOT NO 31 GUT NO 90 2,SAHYADRI NAGAR SATARA PARISAR NEAR TIRUPATI,COMPLEX AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 0.4 31-10-2030
795 1208870016225021 ADITYA RAKESH MALLAH SHIVDHAM YADAV CHAWL AKURLI,ROAD HANUMAN NAGAR KANDIVALI,EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 0.05 31-10-2030796 1208870161324834 PRASANNA KUMAR SRIKANTH S O B G PRASANNA KUMAR 356 BANDIPALYA MYSORE,MYSORE KARNATAKA,. MYSURU 570025 50 31-10-2030797 1208870023081299 SOURAV KUMAR KAL S O GOBINDA CHANDRA KAL BEHIND GANESH DIESEL NH5,NANKAR JAGATPUR CUTTACK ODISHA,. CUTTACK 754021 0.05 31-10-2030798 1201090000370151 BIKASH KUMAR JAIN C/O PARSILAL BIJAY KUMAR JAIN,,, BARPETA ROAD 781315 50 31-10-2030799 1208870169984342 MURLIDHAR . S O BUDHARAM DANTRU SIKAR RAJASTHAN,.,. SIKAR 332311 0.05 31-10-2030800 1208870024027432 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA N42 NBLOCK NEAR JAGAT RAM,PARK LAXMI NAGAR,. EAST DELHI 110092 5 31-10-2030801 1208870165593632 PRATAP PAN S O NITYANANDA PAN AULIA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721502 0.35 31-10-2030802 1301440003342245 DURGA PRASAD PERLA HOUSE NUMBER-3-11-1,SARAGADA VEEDHI, GUDIVADA VILL,GUDIVADA VISAKHAPATNAM 531162 0.2 31-10-2030803 1208870165851265 ABHISHESH KUMAR KOL S O SHRI INDRAPAL KOL POST KUMHRA JUDWANI,VILLAGE BARAHA KALA KUMHARA JUDWANI REWA MADHYA,PRADESH REWA 486445 0.05 31-10-2030804 1208870174144191 KANHAIYA LAL S O NANDA NATH KUNTHALI NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH,.,. NEEMUCH 458226 0.3 31-10-2030805 1208870148448836 NIKHIL VASANTRAO KORDE 523 WARD NUMBER 1 AT PO RIDHORA SATGAON BORI,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441108 0.4 31-10-2030806 1208870145204418 PRIYANSHU ARORA C O RAJENDRA ARORA 233 SECTOR NO 05 NOHAR NOHAR,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN,. HANUMANGARH 335523 0.25 31-10-2030807 1203460000464790 PRAVIN KUMAR HETAMSARIA . P-15 C I T ROAD SCHEME-10 M,2ND FLOOR BELIAGHATA,OPP BC ROY HOSPITAL KOLKATA 700010 40 31-10-2030808 1208870120086662 MALA PAYRA C O SUBHASIS PAYRA KONA NASKAR PARA HAORA M CORP,HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711114 0.35 31-10-2030809 1208250002297245 SUNIL . GRAM- JHAGRIYA,POST- NIPANIYA GADHI,TEHSIL NARSINGHGARH RAJGARH 465685 0.9 31-10-2030810 IN30198310625579 SUNIL SINGH SINGHOLIYA ESIC STAFF QUARTERS,,ESIC HOSPITAL,,JAWAHAR NAGAR,RATLAM (M.P.) 457001 50 31-10-2030811 1208870161490468 SANDEEP KUMAR S O RAJENDRA PRASAD THANA ROAD MAIRWA SIWAN,BIHAR,. SIWAN 841239 2.5 31-10-2030812 IN30034311081136 MODI VAISHALIBEN JASHWANTLAL 20 SOLA,DASKROI,AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD. 380063 4 31-10-2030813 IN30021434672772 SHWETABEN RAJIVKUMAR BHATIYA W/O Bhatiya Rajivkumar 78 Malpur Roa,d OdharinagarSociety Modas ModasaMal,pur Road Malpur RoadModasa Gujarat 383315 10 31-10-2030814 1208870142848398 JASPAL SINGH S O KARM CHAND WARD NO 08 TEHSIL BADDI BILAWALI,LABANA 207 SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH,. SOLAN 173205 0.15 31-10-2030815 1208870181381139 PRABIR PAUL TUFANGANJ MAIN ROAD TUFANGANJ NEWTOWN ANDARAN,PHULBARI P KOCH BIHAR WEST BENGAL,. COOCH BEHAR 736160 0.5 31-10-2030816 1208870151048062 ANJALI . C 26 19 RAILWAY LINE NEHRU NAGAR KAROLBAGH PATEL,NAGAR S O CENTRAL DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110008 0.1 31-10-2030
817 1208870152422543 DEVARASETTI JAGADESWAR RAO S O DEVARASETTI RANGARAO 37 11 78 2,PATTABIRAEDDY GARDENS VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 0.3 31-10-2030
818 1208870029892387 SANJANA DESAI D O SHRIKANT DESAI 64 3,SAPTAPUR SAPTAPUR 8TH CROSS,UNIVERSITY ROAD DHARWAD DHARWAD 580001 0.1 31-10-2030819 1208870146197272 ISH MAHAMMAD HUSSAIN S O MAULADIN HUSSAIN PARARIA NIZAMAT GOPALGANJ,BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841409 0.15 31-10-2030820 1203320149355248 ANTONY JEGAN A 23A/61 MUNANJIPATTI,SOMANATHAPERI NORTH STREET,MUNANJIPATTI TIRUNELVELI 627355 5.5 31-10-2030821 IN30051314975883 PATEL PRABHUVABHAI B 22 YAMUNANAGAR NAGAR SOCIETY,DHAROI COLONY ROAD,VISNAGARGUJARAT 384315 15 31-10-2030822 1208870130608152 ANKUR AGARWAL W O GOPAL 191 NARSHINGH TAMPLE OUT SIDE SURAJ,POL GATE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302003 12.5 31-10-2030823 1208870132377320 ANIKET LAVKUMAR PATIL SHIVNERI NAGAR KUPAWAD SANGLI MAHARASHTRA,.,. SANGLI 416416 1 31-10-2030824 1208870165543141 BABAI MONDAL ROYDANGA RUPAYAN DURGAPUR DURGAPUR M CORP,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713201 0.15 31-10-2030825 1208870056314144 AJEET KUMAR NIRMAL S O RAM MOHAN NIRMAL KOTAVA,KANTHA KANTHA UNNAO UTTAR,PRADESH UNNAO 209859 2.5 31-10-2030826 1208870012344073 GOPI SINGH MARAVI SO DEVLAL MARAVI CHANTI,POST CHANDWAHI SHAHPURA,CHANTI MAL DHANGAON DINDORI DINDORI 481990 0.1 31-10-2030827 1208870167162474 BANITA PATRA W O PRADEEP CHANDRA ACHARYA PLOT NO D 1085,SECTOR 6 CDA CUTTACK CUTTACK ORISSA,. CUTTACK 753014 5 31-10-2030
828 1208870165469211 MADHAV SHARMA S O ASHOK SHARMA T 165 PUNJABI BASTI ROSHANARA,ROAD NEAR BUTA SINGH GURUDWARA MALKA GANJ S O,NORTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110007 0.55 31-10-2030
829 1208870170048541 SURESH BRAHMDEV TIWARI BRAHMDEV TIWARI PARGASPUR SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH,. SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221409 0.3 31-10-2030830 1208870131036034 MANORANJAN SADHU PANURIA BAHAR PANURIA PANURIA BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713315 0.5 31-10-2030831 1208180085933095 Anupam Kumar VILLAGE BAHADI BIGHA POST ONDA,, NALANDA 803107 125 31-10-2030832 1208870025878495 ISHU AGRAWAL SAMADHIYA COLONY TARA GANJ,LASHKAR GWALIOR NEAR BJS,COLLEGE GWALIOR 474001 0.5 31-10-2030833 1208180034974477 RAJEEV CHAWLA J 184, RBI ENCLAVEBLOCK,JPASCHIM VIH AR, NEW DELHI 110063 268.8 31-10-2030834 1208870057422164 PRATEEK ASHWINIKUMAR POTLE CO ASHWINKUMAR RAMBABU POTLE,404 FEN BREEZE APT BELATHUR,KADUGODI WHITE FIELD BENGALURU 560067 2.5 31-10-2030835 1601430101530621 S C VIJAY KRISHNA 44 1 GRD FLR 19TH CRS 7TH MN,NS PALYA BTM 2ND STAGE,NR ALLINCE BUSINESS ACAD BANGALORE 560076 30 31-10-2030836 1208870165852045 VAIBHAV SARASWAT S O NARENDRA KUMAR SARASWAT BUS STAND ROAD,SHRIBALAJI NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341001 2.5 31-10-2030837 1208870136844753 KANAD MAHESH DEOLE S O MAHESH DEOLE 539 SUBHASH NAGAR JUNE DHULE,JAIN MANDIR JAVAL DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTRA,. DHULE 424001 0.1 31-10-2030838 1208870168840004 SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL DHARAPARA PURBASTHALI PURBBASTHALI BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 713513 1.45 31-10-2030839 1208870168711341 SUBHANKAR DEBNATH S O SONATAN DEBNATH GOLAHAT CHAKBAMANGORIA,GOLAHAT BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 713513 0.3 31-10-2030840 1208870168908843 RAHUL SHARMA S O SUNEEL KUMAR SHARMA BHATKHERA WARD DURGA,MANDIR HAIDERGARH BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH,. BARABANKI 227301 2.5 31-10-2030841 1208870100560837 SUJIT SITARAM PATIL HOUSE NO 370 A SITARAM PATIL,COMPOUND KALYAN SHIL ROAD,SONARPADA NEAR ANNAPURNA THANE 421201 5 31-10-2030
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842 1208870138259991 PULAKENDU MANDAL C O PRIYARANJAN MANDAL UTTAR PITHULIA PURBA,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721452 0.15 31-10-2030843 1208870139687089 KIRAN KUMAR SUR SANTRA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721446 0.95 31-10-2030844 1208870001154892 VINOD PATEL S O MAAN SINGH PATEL,JAFERPUR URF BABUGANJ,PHULPUR ALLAHABAD UTTAR ALLAHABAD 212402 0.05 31-10-2030845 1203500000039289 VIJAYA LAKSHMI DESU H. NO : 29-28-61 ,,DASARI VARI STREET ,,SURYA RAO PETA , VIJAYAWADA 520002 10 31-10-2030846 1208870162010256 MUKESH RANA BHAGWAN DAS CHOWK BALAWALA DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,.,. DEHRADUN 248001 0.15 31-10-2030847 1208870186045622 CHANDAN SAHU S O SHIVNATH SAHU REEWA RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,.,. RAIPUR 493441 0.1 31-10-2030848 1208870063365937 MURTHY NAVEEN 206E NEW AGRAHARAM,UDHAGAMANDALAM THE NILGIRIS,. NILGIRIS 643001 0.05 31-10-2030849 1208160098665383 ATUL JAIN S/oGajendra Kumar Jain House No943 Basant vihar,, KOTA 324009 12.5 31-10-2030850 1208870163470294 ABHIJIT PAL S O TAPAS PAL ATGRAM BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,.,. BIRBHUM 731220 0.15 31-10-2030851 1208870170791311 BISWAJIT BARMAN S O SANTU BARMAN CHEKADARA CHEKADARA TUFANGANJ,BALARAMPUR BALARAMPUR COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL,. COOCH BEHAR 736132 1.05 31-10-2030852 1208870081670300 RAKESH KUMAR 191 PATA TAMNAR,.,. RAIGARH(CGH) 496107 5.75 31-10-2030853 IN30051315009696 FORAM SHAH 111 ADINATH SOCIETY,B/H BRIGHT SCHOOL VIP RD KARELIBAUG,VADODARAGUJARAT 390022 3 31-10-2030854 1208870165666550 JAYVANT TANAJI YADAV S O TANAJI YADAV HANUMAN MANDIR PADAVALWADI,PADAVALWADI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA,. SANGLI 416313 0.4 31-10-2030855 1203320014474914 WAKEEL AHMAD S/O RAFIQUE AHMD MOH KAJI PURA,POST SASARAM DISTT ROHTAS, SASARAM 821115 100 31-10-2030856 1203320019091792 DIPAKKUMAR GANSHYAMBHAI PARMAR TULJAPURA KHANPUR DHARMAJ,ANAND GUJARAT, ANAND 388430 0.5 31-10-2030857 1208160122752620 DINESH KUMAR S/OGordhan Ram Phagalwa,, SIKAR 332041 5 31-10-2030858 IN30011830294455 MITESH KRISHNA A-399,THAVIRA HOUSE,PAREEK COLLEGE ROADJAIPUR (RAJ.) 302006 100 31-10-2030859 1208250023234092 ANIMESH JHA DULHA KHAIRI BANKA,MADHUBANI BIHAR, DARBHANGA 847121 0.1 31-10-2030860 1208870158669194 PRADIP BHAURAV WANKHEDE AT POST JAVKHEDE TAL AMALNER DIST JALGAON,JAVAKHEDE JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425401 0.1 31-10-2030861 1208870143265922 AJAY SINGH BANSHIWAL S O RAGHUNATH BANSHIWAL NAYAWAS NANGAL RAJAWATAN,DAUSA RAJASTHAN,. DAUSA 303505 2.5 31-10-2030862 1208870005402546 SIDDARTHA KANAGARLA 3161 JUVVALAPALEM ELURUPADU,WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA,PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534236 1 31-10-2030863 1203320036677892 HIMANSHU BHATIA BEHIND NIKUNJ RIVER RISORT,KANWA ROAD BICHU MANGRI, RAJSAMAND 313301 2.5 31-10-2030864 1208180076725813 SATYENDRA SINGH PANWAR VILLAGE CHALANG POST KULHAN NEAR UCST COLLEGE,DEHRADUN, DEHRADUN 248001 0.1 31-10-2030865 1208870170443906 BRAJENDRA SINGH S O RAKESH SINGH RAJAWAT WARD NO 10 JHINJHAK,SAMRAT ASHOKNAGAR JHINJHAK KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR,PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT 209302 0.25 31-10-2030866 1208180093804590 HARLEEN SINGH 494 16 OPP GITA HIGH SCHOOL,PARTAP COLONY THANESAR, KURUKSHETRA 136118 0.1 31-10-2030867 1208870130700076 MANUJ SINGHWAL S O RAKESH SINGHWAL KHIRWA JALALPUR MEERUT UTTAR,PRADESH,. MEERUT 250341 5.7 31-10-2030868 1208870055923811 STEVEN NICKY RAJAN NEW NO47 OLD NO1094 1ST,CROSS L N REDDY GARDEN,KARIYANA PALAYA ST THOMAS BENGALURU 560084 5 31-10-2030869 IN30135620123440 HARINARAYANA K K 2468/51 10TH MAIN D BLOCK,II STAGE RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE 560010 3.75 31-10-2030870 1208870008544679 BHAVESH BABEL SADAR BAJAR BAGOR BAGORE,.,. BHILWARA 311402 0.05 31-10-2030871 IN30226914225282 ASHISH C/O CORPORATION BANK SCO 48,SECTOR 23A,GURGAON HARYANAINDIA 122017 62.7 31-10-2030872 1208870159563222 DAVINDER SINGH S O DALIP SINGH VILLAGE RAKRI MOHALLA CHOUNKI,RAKRI HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB,. HOSHIARPUR 144222 0.5 31-10-2030873 1208870156172292 VISHAL DATTATRAYA LAKADE S O DATTATRAY NIVRUTTI LAKADE KOLIWASTI NIRA,MORGAON ROAD NIMBUT PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 412102 0.85 31-10-2030874 1208870125990273 NIKHIL GOND S O SWATANTRA KUMAR GOND VILLAGE SARAY HAJI AVAK,AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276207 0.25 31-10-2030875 1201330001163890 GEORGE MICHAEL JOSEPH S NO 131 A 3A 3B P NO 2,B D E TANISHQ PARK SAHAKAR NGR,BHUSAWAL BHUSAWAL 425201 12.9 31-10-2030876 1208870169086867 MOHD SUFIYAN MOHD SADIQUE SHAIKH TODKAR CHAWL ROOM NO 4 1ST RABODI THANE WEST,NEAR SHIMLA BEAKRY THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 400601 0.2 31-10-2030877 1208180051578405 HUKAM RAJ SINGH RATHORE BEDWAS RURAL BEDWAS RURAL,, UDAIPUR 313024 5.55 31-10-2030878 1208870093850931 AYUSH JAYESH SONI S O JAYESH SONI FLAT NO 205,ARIHANT APARTMENT AANAD,NAGAR ROAD ANAND NAGAR VASAI THANE 401202 0.05 31-10-2030879 1208180000286484 B C SHAH 45 JEKORBAI CHEMBER OPP,MADHAV BAUG SARANGPUR, AHMEDABAD 380002 132 31-10-2030880 1202470000259442 CHIRAG NAGARDAS SHAH C-306 DIMOND APARTMENT L T ROAD,NR DIMOND TALKIE BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAI 400092 MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 2.5 31-10-2030881 IN30021452511736 UMARAWATI DEVI G-11 SHIV GANGA APARTMENT, BEHIND BA,L VIHAR, EAST SINGHBHUMJharkhand,EAST SINGHBHUM Jharkhand 831011 0.05 31-10-2030882 1208870148278654 DNYANESHWARI SANTOSH MHASKE D O SANTOSH MHASKE CHOMBHUT CHOMBHUT AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 414305 0.1 31-10-2030883 1208870123740685 SAKET KUMAR S O RAMESH SINGH GRAM MUDILA POST AMBA THANA,KUTUMBA AMBA AURANGABAD BIHAR,. AURANGABAD 824111 0.75 31-10-2030884 IN30114311936604 KISHAN CHAND TANEJA L 53 B BLOCK L 1ST FLOOR,MALVIYA NAGAR DELHI SOUTH DELHI,DELHIDELHI 110017 10 31-10-2030885 1203320002035966 VINOD KUMAR SARAWGI HUF MAHARAJI POOL,NORTH OF PUNCHANATH TEMPLE, DARBHANGA 846004 36 31-10-2030886 1208870186647794 VISHWAJEET MUKHERJEE RZ 40 GALI NO 6 MOHAN NAGAR SAGARPUR SOUTH WEST,DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110046 0.7 31-10-2030
887 1208870123637111 UDAYKIRAN KUNAPULI S O K RADHA KIRSHNA FLAT NO 502 VIJAY SAI TOWERS,NEW MARUTHI NAGAR KOTHAPET NEAR JAIN MANDIR,HYDERABAD RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500060 0.05 31-10-2030
888 1208870169382451 GULAM MUSTAFA C O RIJWAN ALI KANKANEE HANUMAN BAZAR BANSJORA,POST BANSJORA BANSJORA DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828101 0.05 31-10-2030889 1208870054618233 SHYAM SUNDER SAINI S O BABU LAL SAINI GRAM,JATWARA TEHSIL BASSI JATWARA,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303305 0.1 31-10-2030890 1208870101143743 ANKIT . S O BILLOCHAN PRASAD H 230 H,BLOCK JAI VIHAR NANGLOI ROAD,NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 110043 0.25 31-10-2030891 1208870169768702 SHIBA PRASAD KAR S O FATIK CH KAR VILL HURA PO HURA PS HURA HURA,PURULIYA WEST BENGAL,. PURULIA 723130 0.25 31-10-2030892 1208870126782137 VIVEK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA C O SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 133 WARD NO 07,KARUWA MAGRAURA SATNA MADHYA PRADESH,. SATNA 485774 0.2 31-10-2030893 1208870156621689 KAVITA KALLESHWAR KHANDOMALKE D O KALLESHWAR KHANDOMALKE AT PO RAWANGAON TQ,UDGIR RAWANGAON LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413517 0.1 31-10-2030894 IN30075711745463 MANISHA VINODKUMAR PAREKH FLAT NO 10,KUNDAN HOUSE,KHADAKIPUNE 411003 15 31-10-2030895 1208870009851002 UJJWAL DUTTA JOYKALLA BADRA PURULIYA,.,. PURULIA 723151 7.5 31-10-2030896 1208340003915105 SATYAPRAKASH YADAV H NO 16 RADHESHYAM NAGARBAMROLI,ROADPANDESARA,SURAT SURAT 394221 7.5 31-10-2030897 1208870196087030 MANJUNATH S KADAKOLA KRISHNAPUR HAVERI KARNATAKA,.,. HAVERI 581118 0.05 31-10-2030898 1208870153331263 VIJAY KUMAR JHA S O BACHCHAN JHA 14 1 PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET OM,SAKTHI KOVIL ROAD TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU,. COIMBATORE 641607 0.15 31-10-2030899 IN30023913124885 DINESH NARAYANAN NAIR MANIMALA HOUSE,MANNAMKARACHIRA,KAVUMBHAGOMTHIRUVALLA 689102 5 31-10-2030900 IN30023916698985 ANNIE JACOB PEKKAL HOUSE,119 F HPNRA 3RD,STREET HILL PALACE NORTH GATE,IRIMBANAMERNAKULAM 682309 38 31-10-2030901 1208870029576083 SUKHWINDER SINGH 130 GURUDWARA SAHIB WALI,GALI NEW BASTI BADUNGAR,PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA 147001 0.5 31-10-2030902 1208870031410089 SHUBHAM VISHWAKARMA S O BALRAM VISHWAKARMA 01,VEER SAWARKAR WARD BINA NEAR,KARTIK HOTAL BINA STATION SAGAR 470113 0.8 31-10-2030903 IN30418210047214 MAYANK MAHESH AGARWAL C/309 SALASAR BARSANA CHS LTD,TEMBHA ROAD BHAYANDER WEST,NEAR MAXUS MALLTHANE 401101 25 31-10-2030
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904 1208870171632703 MRINAL MONDAL S O PRASANTA MONDAL KAMAL NAGAR GUSKARA M,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713128 0.05 31-10-2030905 1208870021349292 BASKARAN BALAMURALI SO BASKARAN 721 KILAITHANGI,PILLAI STREET CUMBUM,UTHAMAPALAYAM KAMBAM M THENI THENI 625516 0.5 31-10-2030906 1208870010483252 VARTIKA SRIVASTAVA C O MAYANK SRIVASTAVA FLAT,NO 1103 CORAL TOWER N R I,CITY MAKRIKHERA N R I KANPUR 208002 0.15 31-10-2030907 1208250017870260 AMAN MAURYA H N 7 A BLOCK NEAR BANGALI DR,KADIVIHAR KADIPUR 25 FOOTA,ROAD ALI PUR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110036 0.1 31-10-2030908 1208160056478572 PARAS ARORA H.NO-46-B,INDER PURI NEAR AGGARWAL DEPARTMENTAL STORE AMBALA CANT, AMBALA 133001 12.9 31-10-2030909 1203210000081305 VALJIBHAI JETHABHAI VANIA 3 AMBEDKAR NAGAR,NEAR BHARAT BEKRI,AT SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363002 10 31-10-2030910 1208870143159067 SHIVAM KUMAR S O DIWAKAR PRASAD SINGH VILL TILAKTAJPUR POTA,URF TAJPUR PHAKSIA BHARTHI SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843316 0.05 31-10-2030911 1208180056949326 SIDDESH BHUPAL DONGRE FLAT NO 03, SHARADA,APARTMENT, KALANAGAR OPPOSITE,HP PETROL PUMP, VANGANI EAST THANE 421503 0.5 31-10-2030912 1208870153770976 RANJIT KUMAR KESHRI S O MAHENDRA PRASAD KESHRI PS BARHI PATNA ROAD,BARHI DHOBI TOLA BARHI HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND,. HAZARIBAGH 825405 5 31-10-2030913 1208870151180739 AKASHJYOTI SAIKIA C O PUNARAM SAIKIA MAHIMABARI TITABOR JORHAT,ASSAM,. JORHAT 785630 1.2 31-10-2030914 1208870147523688 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO S O SUDARSAN SAHOO PADHANSAHI PANCHUGAON KHORDA,ODISHA,. KHORDA 752050 8.85 31-10-2030915 IN30023913558150 USHA TIWARI SHIVAJI PARK,1 KA 118,ALWARALWAR 301001 87.5 31-10-2030916 1208870119457637 AJAY KUMAR CHAMAR 0 DABAR COLONY GULAON,.,. AJMER 305407 6.8 31-10-2030917 1203600007697749 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RATAN LAL TAPOOKRA, TAPUKARA TIJARA,,, ALWAR 301707 13.5 31-10-2030918 1208870019814260 HRISHIKESH TIWARI SO DHANANJAY TIWARI 423B,AMBIKA PURI EXT AIR PORT,ROAD INDORE INDORE MADHYA INDORE 452005 0.3 31-10-2030
919 1208870163253080 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OJHA S O SADANAND OJHA ROOM NO 203 A WING DATTA KRIPA,APRT MUMBRA DEVI COLONY ROAD MUMBRA DEVI COLONY,SENTMERRY SCHOOL THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400612 0.15 31-10-2030920 IN30334010016222 VENUGOPAL V NO 47/5,HUDCO COLONY,PEELAMEDUCOIMBATORE 641004 13 31-10-2030921 1208870144280923 RAJAN . S O SANJAY PANDIT C 2 759 SECTOR 27 ROHINI NORTH,WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110085 0.15 31-10-2030922 1204760000168871 KUNCHERIYA LONAPPAN 282B 27/282 N,ONTHIRIKKAL,24, CHERTHALA MUNICIPALITY ALAPPUZHA 688524 36.25 31-10-2030923 1208870161556917 ASHIKKUMAR AGRAWAL S O MUKESHBHAI PADAR FALIYU PALSANA PALSANA,SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394315 0.2 31-10-2030924 1208180115898506 AKSHAY MOHAN MENDON A 07 paradise chs , subhash,road opposite gaondevi mandir,nava pada dombivali east THANE 421202 0.1 31-10-2030925 1208870063526574 LAVKUSH . PEREHTA UMED KHEDA PEREHTA,.,. LUCKNOW 227305 1 31-10-2030926 1208870134935210 GURLEEN KAUR BHATOA D O SURINDER SINGH HOUSE NUMBER 1664 WARD NUMBER,1 MUGLU PATTI NEAR TARE WALA CHAPPED BHAGHA,PURANA MOGA PUNJAB MOGA 142038 0.35 31-10-2030
927 1208870024232311 MANISH SHARMA SOSUNDER SHARMA 1599 PANA,KHAS SAMAN SEMAN115 ROHTAK,HARYANA ROHTAK 124112 0.15 31-10-2030928 1208870131918211 SATISH KISHAN GURGUTWAD S O GURGUTWAD KISHAN MANGRUL HIMAYTHNAGAR,MANGRUL MANGRUL NANDED MAHARASHTRA,. NANDED 431802 0.2 31-10-2030929 1208870170174220 SAKSHAM GUPTA S O SANJEEV GUPTA HOUSE NO 4 2556 SAT GHARA,DHARAMPURA NEAR JAIN MANDIR DELHI G P O NORTH,DELHI DELHI DELHI 110006 0.05 31-10-2030930 1208870155487116 AYUSHI PANDEY D O MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 86 SARAI TAKI JHUNSI,ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211019 0.45 31-10-2030931 1208870169635004 HARSHITA SINGH C O RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 136 BADRIDHAM NAGAR EX,DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH,. DEWAS 455001 0.95 31-10-2030
932 1208870135432605 MARIAPPAN SAKTHI S O MARIAPPAN 5 45 NORTH STREET KULASEGARANATHAM,PARAKRAMAPANDI THOOTHUKKUDI TAMIL NADU,. TUTICORIN 628620 0.1 31-10-2030933 1204980000106258 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 380,SAINIK VIHAR,PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 42.45 31-10-2030934 1208870109253302 PRANAV MARUTI NAWALE AT DHUMALWADI PO AKOLE TAL AKOLE NEAR WATER,TAINK AKOLA AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422601 0.25 31-10-2030
935 1208870149644799 GUNDAM RAHUL S O GUNDAM CHANDRASHEKAR H NO 3 28 1 SUBBAPALLY,SUBBAPALLY HAJIPUR ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. ADILABAD 504207 0.05 31-10-2030
936 1208870149816053 VINAY . S O NARESH 21 NEAR SHIVJI MANDIR KHERKI ALWAR,RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301701 0.05 31-10-2030937 1208870145543112 PRINCE VARMA S O SANJAY VARMA CHAKRA DOBHI STATION CHAKRA,JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222149 0.05 31-10-2030938 1208870172805081 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA S O SHRAWAN VARMA ATARI PAATAN PATAN DURG,CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 491111 0.05 31-10-2030939 1208870125954173 PRAKASH . S O RAJASEKARAN 78 GOVINDHASAMY STREET,CHIDAMBARAM TK CHIDAMBARAM CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU,. CUDDALORE 608001 0.5 31-10-2030940 IN30226912437515 SHIVA MAHESH NAMANI H NO 5 435/2 IQBAL AHMED NAGAR,WARD 18 MANCHERIAL ADILABAD,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA 504001 30 31-10-2030941 1208870151278868 AJAY KUMAR S O BHOGI PARSHAD SAH HOUSE NO 75 JASWANT WALI,GALI KURENI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110040 0.4 31-10-2030
942 1208870176397783 ANIMESH KAR S O LATE SRIKRISHNA KAR A3 SECOND FLOOR K C,GHOSH HOUSING COMPLEX PANCHBAGA P O KENDUADIHI,BANKURA M BANKURA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 722102 0.2 31-10-2030
943 1208180105797454 BHARTI JAIN NEAR TULSI GARDEN 18 368,PREM KUTIR UNIVERSITY MAIN,ROAD UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 0.75 31-10-2030944 1208870193791940 VAIBHAV DILIP PAWAR BRAMHAGAON BEED MAHARASHTRA,.,. BEED 414203 0.15 31-10-2030945 1208870159939009 BABAL RAJ S O RAMESH CHAND HOUSE NO 705 DARIA CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160101 0.05 31-10-2030946 1208870065537441 AACHAL DEVDAS GAJBHIYE GOLEWADI GOLEWADI BHANDARA,.,. BHANDARA 441924 0.05 31-10-2030947 IN30383310194167 AKASH CHANDRAKANT WAGH NEAR JAIN TEMPLE KURDUWADI K,KURDU,KURDUMADHA 413208 23.5 31-10-2030948 1208870131693439 VINOD KUMAR S O MAHENDRA SINGH PEEPLI JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,.,. JHUNJHUNU 333031 0.1 31-10-2030949 1208180092266870 PRATIKSHA ASHOK RAUT C 8 4 SUPPER INDIRA NAGAR,APPER BIBVEWADI NEAR GANPATI,MANDIR BIBWEWADI PUNE CITY PUNE 411037 0.5 31-10-2030950 1208870165311147 ABHISHEK NEGI S O RAMESH NEGI GULARGHATI ROAD NEAR KANYA,PATHSHALA NATTHUWA WALA DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,. DEHRADUN 248008 0.1 31-10-2030951 1208160066413012 BALBIR SINGH S/O: Ramkaran Singh,, JHUNJHUNU 331025 42.5 31-10-2030952 1208870168103147 VIKASH KUMAR JAISWAL S O SANTOSH JAISWAL TIMILPURA TIMILPURA,CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH,. CHANDAULI 232109 0.05 31-10-2030953 1201910101731559 PRITHI CHAND SAKLANI HOUSE NO. 25 P,SEC. 10 AMBALA CITY, Ambala 134003 30 31-10-2030954 1208870168266116 AKRAM MOMIN C O EBRAHIM MOMIN BARERIA BARRIA PURULIYA WEST BENGAL PURULIA 723152 0.05 31-10-2030955 1208870169899020 MITULBHAI MAHESHBHAI MAKWANA RAMNAGAR PALIYAD ROAD JAY MINARALWATER PASE,BOTAD BOTAD GUJARAT,. BHAVNAGAR 364710 0.1 31-10-2030956 1208870160706705 DHARMIK RAMESHBHAI KAPURIYA S O RAMESHBHAI SARVANIYA JAMNAGAR GUJARAT,.,. JAMNAGAR 361160 3.65 31-10-2030957 1208870121007025 NAGAIYAN UDHAYA RAJ S O NAGAYAN 150 21 MAIN ROAD KUTTALAM THALUK,THOLUTHANGUDI THOLUTHALANGUDI NAGAPATTINAM TAMIL,NADU NAGAPATTINAM 609808 0.05 31-10-2030958 1208870020767643 INDRA PAL SINGH 72 ARIYASO ARIYAO,.,. MAU 275105 10.7 31-10-2030959 1208870170159487 MOHAN KHATUA S O SASANKA SEKHAR KHATUA DEBIMATHURAPUR SOUTH,TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743373 0.05 31-10-2030960 1208870170128775 AADARSH NAGAR S O DILEEP NAGAR TILLI KI FACTORY KE PASS,AYODHYA NAGRI LASHKAR GOL PAHADIYA GIRD GWALIOR,MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474001 0.05 31-10-2030961 1204470001201195 ANKIT PORWAL 84,,RAMSAHAY MARG,,NEAR SANGAM JEWELLERS, NAGDA 456335 2.65 31-10-2030962 1203320105956487 SAVITRI . TEMRI PIN CODE 491223,, DURG 491223 0.05 31-10-2030963 1208870055306446 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUBEY S O ASHOK KUMAR CHOUBEY VILL,KETAT KALA PO,. GARHWA 822124 0.25 31-10-2030
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964 1208870124902971 DAWA LHAKI TAMANG D O B B TAMANG RAPDANG PW BENG PHEGYONG GPU NEAR,RAPDANG PR SCHOOL PHENGYONG EAST SIKKIM,. EAST SIKKIM 737134 2.25 31-10-2030965 1208160107081778 ABHINAV SOOD S/O Chander Mohan Sood post office vashisht vashisht,, KULLU 175103 3.55 31-10-2030966 1208870162468564 AMIT MISHRA S O RAVIKARAN WORD NUMBER09 GRAM BHANDAR POST,RAGAULEE LAUNDI CHHATARPUR MAKAN NUMBER 765,LAUNDI CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471515 2.2 31-10-2030967 1208180126575448 AMIT KUMAR House No 64 Drona Vihar Near,Prakash City Bazpur Road,Kashipur NAINITAL 244713 32.1 31-10-2030968 IN30302857434877 PRASHANT MISHRA 1335 SHIVAJI NAGAR KANPUR ROAD,NEAR GYAN STHALI PUBLIC SCHOOL,JHANSIUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 284002 33.5 31-10-2030969 1208180072226111 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI NAGAR,BHUJABAL MALA KOLKI PHALTAN, SATARA 415523 2 31-10-2030970 1208870165147862 MUKESH KUMAR S O BHARAT SINGH MANJHRA KUNDA BHOTBAQQAL RAMPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. RAMPUR 244924 0.4 31-10-2030971 1208870166263984 RAM SANEHI MUKHIYA S O MAHINDRA MUKHIYA VILL BASOTRA POST BASOTRA P,S PUPRI WARD 05 CHARAUT SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843319 0.25 31-10-2030972 1208870157680829 BHAWNA SACHDEVA W O SANJAY SACHDEVA H NO 5 L 126 L BLOCK NIT,FARIDABAD NEAR 4 5 CHOWK FARIDABAD FARIDABAD,HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 5 31-10-2030973 IN30021433159272 NAMRATA SINGH 9, ASHUTOSH CITY, BAREILLY,,BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243122 10 31-10-2030974 1208870142697349 DINANATH SHAW 250 BOSEPUKUR PRANTIK PALLY KASBA KASBA S O,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700042 5 31-10-2030975 1208870037567982 CHETAN MALLAPPA HEBBAL AGASI ONI SULLA DHARWAD,KARNATAKA,. DHARWAD 580023 0.05 31-10-2030976 1208870154010771 PRANJAL HAZARIKA C O TRIDIV HAZARIKA DHAPAR MRIDONGIA GAON POST,NAMTIDOLL LUNPURIA SIBSAGAR ASSAM,. SIVASAGAR 785684 2.5 31-10-2030977 1203320058071585 ANJANA GUPTA 382/14 ARYA NAGAR FIROZABAD,FIROZABAD, FIROZABAD 283203 10 31-10-2030978 1208870031542880 BHUSHAN SHARMA DURIYAI DURIYAI,.,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203207 0.1 31-10-2030979 1208870115573202 PAPPU KUMAR S O BHIM KUMHAR PATHERDIH COAL WASHERY KANTA,GHAR MANIDI DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828132 0.25 31-10-2030980 1208870149402361 VIVEK KUMAR RAUT S O DEVNARAYAN RAUT VILL SANTHAL LAGHLA POST,GALGALTAND CHANDANKIYARI BOKARO JHARKHAND,. BOKARO 828134 0.05 31-10-2030981 IN30051312193632 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUNCHE P 101 NAGA LAKSHMI NILAYAM BESIDE,PANCHAYATH OFFICE VEPAGUNTA,VISAKHAPATNAMANDHRA PRADESH 530003 34 31-10-2030982 1208870134538368 SANTOSH KUMAR S O LALJI THAKUR POST KALYANPUR VILLAGE,KALYANPUR TOLA MANGALAPUR KALYANPUR EAST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN 845413 0.3 31-10-2030983 1201060000289078 K KALPANA 1038, 27TH MAIN,,9TH BLOCK,JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560069 20 31-10-2030984 1208870165079110 SHUBHAJIT SARKAR S O AJIT SARKAR BASUDEBPUR HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,.,. HOWRAH 711304 3 31-10-2030985 1208870013219450 JAYDEVSINH PRATAPSINH RATHOD MANUBHA NO MADH BHABHAR,BANASKANTHA GUJARAT 385320,. BANASKANTHA 385320 5.35 31-10-2030986 1208870168583772 BINDU BISWAS S O BINAY BISWAS KAMALPUR NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741501 0.05 31-10-2030987 1208870101639923 RAGHUNATH GOPAL NAIK 376 BADHAMEWADI MANERI DODAMARG,.,. SINDHUDURG 416512 5.35 31-10-2030988 1208870168487795 ANUBHAV PORWAL S O SHYAM NARAYAN SARAWAGI TOLA MAHMUDABAD,SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SITAPUR 261203 0.4 31-10-2030989 1203320100619043 TODETI VIJAYALAXMI REVURU NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH,RAMAPURAM, NALGONDA 508246 0.05 31-10-2030990 1208870160844233 MOHIT . S O PAWAN SONI MUKLAN 59 HISAR HARYANA,.,. HISAR 125004 2.5 31-10-2030991 1208870161919855 KAILASH CHAND S O LAL SINGH 157 SULAILA BULANDSHAHR UTTAR,PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 245403 40 31-10-2030992 1207090000018767 PARESH POPATLAL PRAJAPATI 150 AMIKUNJ SOC. SURELIYA ROAD,VASTRAL ROAD,,AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD 380026 68 31-10-2030993 1208870130983643 SHRI KRISHNA UPADHYAY S O GOPAL UPADHYAY KANJAULI SADABAD HATHRAS,UTTAR PRADESH,. HATHRAS 281306 10 31-10-2030
994 1208870170921101 JATIN KUMAR GANGAL S O MUKESH KUMAR GANGAL PLOT NO 85 2ND FLOOR,NEAR AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 2A,VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201012 0.25 31-10-2030
995 1208870171232636 BALENDRA CHAUHAN S O BRAMHA DEEN CHAUHAN PURE ASRE TIWARI DARKHA,AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 227405 0.5 31-10-2030996 1208870011093431 SUSHANT PRASHANT UDANSHIV PL 5 B 69 VEER HOSPITAL,KHANDA COLONY SECTOR 9,PANVEL RAIGARH RAIGARH(MH) 410206 4.15 31-10-2030997 1208870164053937 CHANDAN KUMAR S O DEVENDRA SINGH WARD NO 5 VILL MAHADDIN NAGAR,POST BERTHU BERTHU NALANDA BIHAR,. PATNA 801304 0.05 31-10-2030998 1203510000463665 JAYANTILAL PARBHUBHAI PATEL JUNU FALIYU NIZAR SURAT NIZAR GUJAR,AT 394350, SURAT 394350 150 31-10-2030999 1209550003075861 DHANESH KUMAR , Bibipur Bara,Bibipur Bara ,Sikar,, SIKAR 332317 0.15 31-10-20301000 IN30311613946971 SUSHMITHA . 3B FIRST CROSS STREET SARASWATHI NAG,ELLANUR THIRUMULLAIVAYAL TIRUVALLUR,NNAICHENNAI TIRUVALLUR 600062 2.5 31-10-20301001 1208180093142138 IMRAN LUHAR CHAMARO KA MOHALLA WARD NO 02,SARANA, AJMER 305601 0.05 31-10-20301002 IN30302843526200 NOOR HUSSAN JARANG DISHA LUMDING,,,HOJAIASSAM,INDIA 782447 0.05 31-10-20301003 1208870024022829 LALATENDU MOHANTY S O RABINDRA PRASAD MOHANTY,BASUDEVPUR N A C GUAGAN,BHADRAK ORISSA BHADRAK 756125 5 31-10-20301004 1208870134624873 MADHUP MALVIYA 251 A SHANKAR COLONY KACHI SADAK DARAGANJ,ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211006 7.5 31-10-20301005 1208870132888001 HIMANSHU SAINI S O SURESH CHAND SAINI VILL MANGARH KHOKHAWALA,TH BASSI MANSAR KHERI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303301 0.2 31-10-20301006 1208870156609019 HIMANSHU SADANA S O LATE R L SADANA WZ 129 P N 164 VISHNU GARDEN,TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110018 1.15 31-10-20301007 1208870141849417 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH S O ANIL KUMAR SINGH MOH PREMNAGAR SIDHAULI,SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SITAPUR 261303 0.05 31-10-20301008 1208870144248049 PINKI . W O SANJAY KUMAR HOUSE NO D 54 KH NO 79 5 GALI,NO 18 SATYAM VIHAR CHANCHAL PARK NANGLOI WEST,DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110041 0.3 31-10-20301009 1208870182191056 ABHIJIT POPAT MANE C O POPAT ISHWAR MANE 1336 SHINDE COLONY,SHANIWAR PETH GAY MANDIR MAGE KARAD SATARA,MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 0.35 31-10-20301010 1205930000014308 RANJAN KUMAR BHAGERIA THANA ROAD,CHAKRADHARPUR, CHAKRADHARPUR 833102 150 31-10-20301011 1208870142932395 VIKRAM THAKOR S O KANTIJI PRANTIYA AMBALIVAS PRANTIYA,GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT,. GANDHINAGAR 382355 0.05 31-10-20301012 1208870036392184 CHAHAT KUMAR NEAR BASANT GARAGE HARI OM,COLONY SHASHTRI NAGAR GUMLA,GUMLA GUMLA 835207 0.1 31-10-20301013 1208870153155728 BUDDHADEB MAITY C O ALOK MAITY SATBAHINI PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721439 0.3 31-10-20301014 1208870149879965 RAJ TIWARI S O CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI WARD NO 10 MOHALLA,LALBAGH TOWAR CHOWK POST LALBAGH DARBHANGA,DARBHANGA BIHAR DARBHANGA 846004 1 31-10-20301015 1208870089739851 NAZMUL HUDA ANSARI CHABUA TOWN B WARD NEAR NEW,MASJIDP O CHABUA,. DIBRUGARH 786184 0.25 31-10-20301016 1208870159031761 KRISHNA . D O BIJENDRA SINGH MADHINYA THOK GRAM PAIGAON,PAIGAON MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH,. MATHURA 281401 3.25 31-10-20301017 1208160014511799 NAGESH SUSHRUTH # 9 BLOCK 9 B E M L LAYOUT,SRIRAMPURA 2ND STAGE, MYSORE 570023 4.4 31-10-20301018 1208870168814776 SOUMENDRA NATH MAJI S O NAYAN MAJI LALBAZAR NAMOPARA KULTI KULTI M,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713343 0.05 31-10-20301019 1208870097970176 ROHIT GUPTA S O GULAB CHANDRA GUPTA,SIDDHARTH NAGAR SHIV COLONY,SATNA SATNA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 485001 0.5 31-10-20301020 1208870004979300 NEERAJ GUPTA 220 LUNIA MOHALLA NEAR KABIR,DAIRY,. DEHRADUN 248001 17.5 31-10-20301021 1208870001670026 YOGESH MOHAN JAGTAP PAGACHAL AKKALAKOT AKKALAKOT,.,. SOLAPUR 413216 0.25 31-10-20301022 1208870154782966 GULSHAN . S O SUNIL KUMAR 493 A WARD NO 1 AZAD NAGAR,BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 1.75 31-10-20301023 IN30051319380272 NIRAJ KUMAR BHATT S/O BIRENDRA BHATT,MUSTAFBAD A P COLONY,GAYA BIHAR 823001 0.2 31-10-20301024 1208870157898534 KUMAR VASANT LOKHANDE S O VASANT LOKHANDE TA KHED NEAR POLICE STATION,MAL ALI CHAKAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 410501 0.2 31-10-20301025 1208870126680673 KAPIL . S O SUBHASH CHANDER 472 GALI NO 13 ARJUN NAGAR,MADAN PURI ROAD GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA,. GURGAON 122001 0.55 31-10-2030
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1026 1208870156767701 SHUVANKAR NASKAR S O SAMIR NASKAR JAGANNATHNAGAR SARDARPARA PO,JAGANNATHNAGAR MAHESHTALA M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700140 3.75 31-10-2030
1027 1208870129239591 MANDEEP BALWADA C O RAM SINGH WARD NO8 JAITPUR JHARODA BUHANA,JAITPUR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333034 5 31-10-20301028 IN30260310130634 NAGESH C KAMATH DOOR NO. 1-19-1450(4), 1ST FLOOR,PASCAL VILLA,MARIGUDI NEW ROAD, URVAMANGALORE 575006 10.1 31-10-20301029 1208870144039978 NILESH SURESH SHELAR 4 CHAED NIWAS SHIVAJ AGAR LAKE ROAD BHANDPST,.,. MUMBAI 400078 0.1 31-10-20301030 1208870092612932 SHARAN AKBAR ANSARI IBRAHIM CHAWL DARGA CROSS,RAOD NEAR FAMOUS SHOWROOM,BHANDUP SONAPUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400078 0.1 31-10-20301031 1208870142185647 ANKUSH KUMAR S O RAJESH KUMAR GAON CHANDI CHANDI SAHARANPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. SAHARANPUR 247129 0.55 31-10-20301032 1208870163441098 ARUL TAMILSELVAN C O ARUL 313 OLD ROAD STREET BRAHMAPURAM VELLORE,TAMIL NADU,. VELLORE 632014 4.55 31-10-20301033 IN30039416860868 SUBHAS R SAVANT GHPS KAJIBILAGI TQ,JAMAKHANDI DIST,BAGALKOTBILAGI 587301 7 31-10-20301034 1208870198212879 CHHOTUBHAI MADARIBHAI PATEL C O CHHOTUBHAI MADARIBHAI PATEL JUNAVADA CHIKHLI,RANVERIKALLA NAVSARI GUJARAT,. NAVSARI 396560 0.05 31-10-20301035 IN30148510347321 LADE SUNIL HIRAJIBHAI 43,KHODIYAR NAGAR,NEW VIP ROAD,VADODARA 390022 5 31-10-20301036 1208870012838032 HABIB KHAN SHANTI NAGAR WARD NO33 PO,BALCO NAGAR KORBA,. KORBA 495684 8.2 31-10-20301037 1208870050263813 TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS S O LATE SUKHENDU KISHORE,BISWAS 10 A G T B N ROAD NO,09 AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR EAST SINGHBHUM 831009 108.3 31-10-20301038 1201860000318463 MAHABOOB BASHA S 6/1137-1,BHAGYA NAGAR, GUNTAKAL 515801 3.5 31-10-20301039 1208870136701507 BIDYUT KOLEY NASIBPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712223 0.15 31-10-20301040 1208870055467705 DEBOJIT KUNDU BELTULI JUJHARPUR TUNGIDIGHI,UTTAR DINAJPUR,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733215 0.8 31-10-20301041 1208870126694120 AVNISH MISHRA C O RAM SEWAK MISHRA BAZARIYA HARLAL FARRUKHABAD,FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209625 0.45 31-10-20301042 1202990002572620 PATTJOSHI SATYAJIT SATYAJIT PATTIJOSHI INSU CO,MAHANDERA PLAZA 3/20 2ND FLR,11TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 20 31-10-20301043 1208870089849491 ANUJ KUMAR S O KALEE SHANKAR AMBARA,PASHCHIM,. RAEBARELI 229206 25.5 31-10-20301044 1208870155253931 VIKASH KUMAR S O AJAY SINGH VILL KARJAN KARJAN PATNA BIHAR,.,. PATNA 803211 0.4 31-10-20301045 1208870141412275 MUKESH KUMAR S O RAMSWAROOP WARD 08 12 S A D 13 SAD,GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335051 0.15 31-10-20301046 1208870142600425 SK HABIBUL RAHAMAN S O SK NAZRUL ISLAM TAJPUR BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722161 0.1 31-10-20301047 1208870098590376 SURAJ MEHRA YADAV COLONY KAMATH WARD,NARSIMHAPUR NARSINGHPUR,MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487001 0.05 31-10-20301048 1208870106008871 SEKAR MAGESH KUMAR S O M SEKAR 24 A BAJANAI KOVIL STREET VELACHERY,VELACHERY CHENNAI TAMIL NADU,. CHENNAI 600042 0.15 31-10-20301049 1208870015051648 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL SO GOPAL CHANDRA AGRAWAL 366,POWER HOUSE ROAD NEAR MADHAV,HOTAL NIZAMUDDIN PURA MAU 275101 0.2 31-10-20301050 1208870165375444 ASHISH KUMAR S O SUBHASH GAUD 155 4 WARD NO 4 ADARSH NAGAR,JAURASI ROAD SAMALKHA SAMALKHA PANIPAT HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132101 0.25 31-10-20301051 IN30220111297876 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA 3, BASANT VIHAR,WARD NO 18,DIST - SIKAR 332001 0.5 31-10-20301052 IN30089610593204 SUVARCHALA DEVI J V NO 3-1-77/203 RAM SHANKAR NAGAR,RAMANTHAPUR UPPAL,UPPALUPPAL 500039 0.1 31-10-20301053 1208870127008946 PRIYANSHU KUSHWAH S O VISHAL KUSHWAH RAMTAPURA NO 2 SEVA NAGAR,GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474003 0.15 31-10-20301054 1208870155675560 SARVEEN SINGH S O SAKAL SINGH 6 THALI NAUGOAN NAUGAON,UTTARKASHI UTTARAKHAND,. UTTARKASHI 249171 0.35 31-10-20301055 1208870100059702 SUMIT BHATNAGAR H 656 SATYAM VIHAR A V NO 1,KALYANPUR,. KANPUR NAGAR 208016 1.7 31-10-20301056 IN30021419500460 LOVELISH KUMAR TIUNI, BRINAD BASTIL, TUINI,,DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248199 49 31-10-20301057 1208870167662289 SHAHNAJ JAHAN W O IKABAL AHAMAD LADPUR USMANPUR BAREILLY UTTAR,PRADESH,. BAREILLY 262407 0.2 31-10-20301058 1208160033364822 VIJAY PATRUJI TELANG GAJANAN MANDIR ROAD SNEH NAGARCHANDR,APUR, CHANDRAPUR 442401 0.75 31-10-20301059 1208870198298706 ESRAN . S O LATIPH DARBAR KHURD KAIRANA SHAMLI UTTAR,PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 247774 2.5 31-10-20301060 1301670000065699 IFTEKHARMEHDI KAREEMBHAI TAI WADI,TAIWADA, BARODA 390017 100 31-10-20301061 1208180023915171 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL 9 A BANK COLONY ALWAR,, ALWAR 301001 125 31-10-20301062 IN30021414304692 OM PRAKASH BAJORIA TANTIGERIA,P O MIDNAPORE,MIDNAPOREWEST BENGAL 721101 2.7 31-10-20301063 1208870052408262 RAM BABURAO DHUKE BHANDGAON PUNE MAHARASHTRA,.,. PUNE 413103 0.05 31-10-20301064 1208870143779412 MANJEET KAUR W O HARPAL SINGH VILLAGE TAH KHURD POST MATKHEDA,TAH KHURD RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. RAMPUR 244921 0.05 31-10-20301065 1208870003941131 NARENDRA DAS Q NO 362C RISALI SECTOR,WARD58 CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI,. DURG 490006 5 31-10-20301066 1208870039349208 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR C O SADAN KEWAT HOUSE NO L10,308 CHHAYA NAGAR HUME PIPE,SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR SAKCHI EAST SINGHBHUM 831001 0.5 31-10-2030
1067 IN30051380823427 DEEPAK NAWALU ZHORE C 103 JAI AMBE DHAM CHS LTD NAVGHAR,CROSS ROAD JESAL PARK RAHUL PARK BHA,YANDAR EAST NEAR MOTHER MARRY ENGLISTHANE MAHARASHTRA 401105 0.05 31-10-2030
1068 1203320066449814 HUMAIRA KHATUN NR BY SHIV MANDIR SHIWDAH,JALALPUR SIWAN MAHARAJ BIHAR, SIWAN 841506 0.2 31-10-20301069 1208870030162676 SHIVAM BARMAN CO BANKIM BARMAN VILL,ATHIYABARI POBARPETA ROAD,DISTBAKSA ATHIABARI BARPETA BARPETA 781315 5 31-10-20301070 1208870145130572 RAHUL KUMAR S O RAM PUKAR RAM CHAMAR TOLA BHAPURA BHIMPUR,SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843311 0.15 31-10-20301071 1208160093800695 SHARATH NAIK S/O Manjunath #B/2 Umashiv APartmentKeshwapur,Keshwapur Dayanand Colony Nagashattikoppa Keshwapur, HUBLI 580023 0.2 31-10-20301072 1208870193802968 KARAN NATH S O CHANDAN NATH DHAMOLI ALMORA UTTARAKHAND,.,. ALMORA 263621 0.1 31-10-20301073 IN30199110598993 ASHOKKUMAR KARSHANDAS BAJANIA 104, RAGHUVEER,1ST FLOOR, TALAV NI PAL,13, DIG PLOT, OPP. KHADPITHJAMNAGAR 361005 116.25 31-10-20301074 IN30102221416276 M V SATYANARAYANA D NO 24 26 87 2,NALLACHERUVU,15TH LINEGUNTUR 522004 2 31-10-20301075 1208870197820780 PRASANT PANDEY S O RAM KISHOR PANDEY CHHECHHARIHA KHURD RAGAULI,CHHECHHERIHA KHURD CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH,. CHITRAKOOT 210205 0.35 31-10-2030
1076 IN30163742034695 RAJENDRAN KANATTIL MADHAVAMCHAMRAVATTAM BRIDGE TRIPRAN,GODE CHAMRAVATTAM.,MALAPPURAMKERALA 676102 28.45 31-10-20301077 IN30177410716992 BRAHMA NAND SHARMA 94/1,VILL BARA BHUIN,POST BHUNTARKULLU 175125 10 31-10-20301078 IN30021448450717 RAHUL AHARI EKLVY COLONY VIDDHYA NICATEN SCHOOL,,KE PASSSAGWARA SAGWARA SAGWARA, DUN,GARPURRajasthanSAGWARA Rajasthan 314025 50 31-10-20301079 1202350000263093 KUSUMBAI GHEVARCHAND DESARDA . 590 CIVIL HADKO,SHASRI CHOWK,SAWEDI AHMEDNAGAR 414003 10 31-10-20301080 1208180115887418 SARATHLAL SASANKAN RAMANI VILASAMPANAVALLY P O,PANAVALLY, ALAPPUZHA 688526 0.1 31-10-20301081 1208870161309026 ARUN WASUDEO CHANNE HOUSE NO 138 VEER SAWARKAR NAGER GANESH TEMPAL,BORI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441108 0.75 31-10-20301082 IN30039415660015 DEVINENI MARUTHI PRASAD 46781,GNT ROAD,DEVICHOWKRAJAHMUNDRY 533104 50 31-10-20301083 1208870085964536 VIPIN . S O RAJ KUMAR 1 104 A,JAGJEEVAN NAGAR SHAHAGANJ,AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0.6 31-10-20301084 1208870041314013 AASHISH MANSUKHLAL PATEL S O MANSUKHLAL PATEL SECTOR,NO 27 PLOT NO 08 PCNTDA,NIGDI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI NEAR PUNE 411044 5 31-10-20301085 1208870149631874 AXAY VINUBHAI VAGHASIYA C 76 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY PUNA NEAR YOGICHOWK SURAT,CITY SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395010 0.25 31-10-20301086 1208870076186061 PAVAN LAL JATIYA STHANA BHATOLI RAJSAMAND,.,. RAJSAMAND 313342 0.5 31-10-20301087 1208870146077512 VARUN RAJ JAIN C O PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 33 123 B 2 OLD RTO,COMPOUND NEAR KHALSHA INTER COLLEGE PRATAP PURA,AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 1.95 31-10-2030
1088 1208870028737700 SHREENIWAS SURENDRA SHIKHARE SO SURENDRA SHIKHARE BUNGLOW,NO 10 SHREENIWAS SHREE,GURUDATTA CO OP HSG SOCIETY NASHIK 422005 0.05 31-10-2030
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1089 1208870172832958 JAGAMOHAN BHANJA SANKARSAN BHANJA BHANJA SAHI ROAD AMATHPUR,HANUMAN TEMPLE AMATH PUR JAJPUR ODISHA,. KENDRAPARA 754214 0.3 31-10-20301090 IN30021453321027 JAGDISH DAYARAM BAMBHANIA S/O Bambhania Dayaram 11, madhuban p,ark,AnjarGujarat Near sorathiya gate,Anjar Gujarat 370110 23.25 31-10-20301091 IN30177413193472 JAI PARKASH SHARMA H NO 1531 5,JYOTI NAGAR,KURUKSHETRA 136118 400 31-10-20301092 1208870033097369 AMIT KUMAR S O SURAJ PAL SINGH 146,VERAFIROJPUR BULANDSHAHR,UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR 245412 0.1 31-10-20301093 1208870149267766 RAMSINGH YADAV S O BHERU RAM YADAV WARD NO 9 KANIN WALO KI,DHANI ANATPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332701 0.05 31-10-20301094 1208870028812729 BHANU SANDHYA YENNAMAREDDY F77 A P R COLONY KAMALAPURAM,TOWNSHIP,. WARANGAL 506172 4.8 31-10-20301095 1208160048168918 CHINAKGOUNDER MARIMUTHU S O CHINNAKGOUNDER ,1 118 ,SETTUKKARAN THOTTAM,,PATHARAI, NAMAKKAL 638008 0.2 31-10-20301096 1208870192530934 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH S O RAMAVATAR SINGH BARANO BARANO HAZARIBAGH,JHARKHAND,. KODERMA 825109 0.1 31-10-20301097 1208870162250882 CHRISTY SAJU THOMAS S O SAJU V T VILANGUKALLUNKAL VALARA VALARA,VALARA MANNAMKANDAM IDUKKI KERALA,. IDUKKI 685561 0.05 31-10-20301098 1208870162392820 GOUTAM SARKAR SALEPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712410 0.15 31-10-20301099 1208870122048304 SUNNY . S O ANIL KUMAR 92A N BLOCK GALI NO 27 GOPAL,NAGAR NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110043 0.05 31-10-20301100 1208870018012938 NIKHIL RAMESH THORAT ABHISHEK APARTMENT B5,RAILWAY STATION ROAD MIDC,OFFICE VEDANT NAGAR AURANGABAD(MH) 431001 5 31-10-20301101 1208870136859014 CHANDER PRAKASH S O BANWARI LAL WARD NO 5 PATAHRA KULLU HIMACHAL,PRADESH,. KULLU 175134 125 31-10-20301102 1208870169829241 HUZAIFA ABDUL AZIZ CHANDWALE S O ABDUL AZIZ CHANDWALE KAKAR GALLI 4718,BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 590001 0.25 31-10-2030
1103 1208870183347932 LOKESH KUMAR C O RAMESH CHANDRA FEET ROAD GREEN CLEAN INTER,COLLEGE TEDI BAGIYA AZAD NAGAR 100 KUBERPUR AGRA,UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282006 0.05 31-10-2030
1104 1208870087186847 VISHAL SINGH S O ANIL SINGH SEMARA RAJA,SEMARA MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR,PRADESH MAHARAJGANJ 273302 0.5 31-10-20301105 1208870158055038 VIKRAM SANJAYSINGH GIRASE C O AVINASH SHAMSING GIRASE MURARI NAGAR,KAMATWADA HOUSE NO 3 RAJPUT PALACE NASHIK NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422010 0.05 31-10-20301106 1208870004411948 SOMA DEBNATH IDEAL REGENCY BLOCK G FLAT,NO 10B 46 DIAMOND HARBOUR,ROAD THAKURPURKUR BAZAR KOLKATA 700063 7.85 31-10-20301107 1208180050563087 AMIT SINGH LODHI WARD NO 4 SANJAY DAL MIL KE,SAMNE INDRA GANDHI WARD BANDA, SAGAR 470335 0.1 31-10-20301108 1208180061215173 SANDEEP SUBHASH JADHAV 505, KARANJE PETH, SATARA,SATARA, SATARA 415002 0.2 31-10-20301109 1204890000794341 KAVITA GUPTA C/O HEMANT KUMAR,UMA RESIDENCY FNO2,01 PNO 55 AND 55A,RADHA MUKET VIHAR,GOLYAWAS MANSROVER,JAIPUR,S F S JAIPUR 302020 25 31-10-20301110 1208870143478760 SAROJA KUMAR SAHOO C O SUBAL SAHOO MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR,KHORDA ODISHA,. KHORDA 752055 0.05 31-10-20301111 1208870002316720 ASIM JAMAL PATEL SUPA MUSLIM GALLI PARNER,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 414301 0.05 31-10-20301112 1208870144619800 RAHUL . S O RAJKUMAR BADHAINI KALA BARHAINI KALA,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221311 0.75 31-10-2030
1113 1208870108742612 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA TURADE ANAND VIHAR RAJMATA NAGAR HINGANE KHURD SINHAGAD,ROAD ANANDNAGAR SINHAGAD ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411051 0.55 31-10-20301114 1208870149651960 RAJESH MAVI S O RAVINDRA KUMAR KHARKHAUDA MEERUT UTTAR,PRADESH,. MEERUT 245206 0.1 31-10-20301115 1208870078506061 VIJAY DILEEP KUMAR 1524 2ND CFROSS ROBERTSONPET,BEERNAKUPPA,. KOLAR 563122 0.2 31-10-20301116 1208870196920334 INDRAJEET KUMAR S O MUSHAHARU VIND MOHRA GHAT BELDARI TOL WARD,NO 02 CHERAKHERA KHAGARIA BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 848203 0.05 31-10-20301117 1208870039972790 BARINDER SINGH S O MANOHAR SINGH M3 927 14,LUXMI AVENUE GATE,BHAGATAWALA AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR 143001 3.25 31-10-20301118 1208870040349288 RANNU DEVI M I G 297 WARD 6 BHARAHUT NAGAR COLONY SATNA,RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA,. SATNA 485001 0.15 31-10-20301119 1208870049487746 DILIP VASANTA MORE TARADKHAD TARADKHED GUMMI,.,. BULDHANA 443001 1.5 31-10-20301120 1201320000310562 LAXMI DEVI KAMALIA 4TH FLOOR SITA BHAWAN,,SOUTH GANDHI MAIDAN.,EXHIBITION ROAD, PATNA. PATNA 800001 157.05 31-10-20301121 1208870147553362 JAYASHANKARAN KATHATTI EKAMBARAM S O EKAMBARAM 0 1 7TH STREET BHARATHI NAGAR EXTN,DHARAPADAVEDU VELLORE TAMIL NADU,. VELLORE 632007 1.25 31-10-20301122 1208870116707288 MOHMMADBHAI ISRAILBHAI JUNAKIYA JUNKIYAVAS SEJALPURA SEJALPURA VAGDA BANASKANTHA,GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385001 1.6 31-10-20301123 1208870027054583 ROHIT KUMAR SO GANESH RAY VILLAGE,GAUSPUR WARD NO 03 POST,GAUSPUR BARIYARPUR BISHUNPUR VAISHALI 844115 0.05 31-10-20301124 1208870148776710 SUBHO DAS BISHPARA NO 2 BISHPARA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712513 0.15 31-10-20301125 1208870145786150 WAZID TIGER SIZOHAN S O KHALID HOUSE NO 1443 SECTOR 6 URBAN ESTATE,KARNAL KARNAL HARYANA,. KARNAL 132001 0.3 31-10-20301126 1208870122273468 SHIVANI . W O SHIVDATT SHARMA NEAR KOTWALI DHRAMSHALA 314,JARAR BAH AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 283104 2.5 31-10-20301127 1208870019572470 RAGHAVENDRA BHIMU DEVALE 23 SRI RAGHAVENDRA KRUPA,SURABHI NAGAR MANJUNATH,NAGAR GOKUL ROAD DHARWAD 580030 7.05 31-10-20301128 1203320002488045 SACHIN KRUSHNADAS SHAH KRUSHNAVEL 6,CHAKRADHAR COLONY,NEAR NIMZARI NAKA SHIRPUR 425405 5 31-10-20301129 1208870120495892 NABA HALOI C O DHARANI HALOI BARSARKUCHI NALBARI ASSAM,.,. NALBARI 781337 0.05 31-10-20301130 IN30302839714723 MUTHIAH JANAKIRAM NO 11 ASWINI CR ST BYEPASS RD,DURAISAMY NGR W,,MADURAITAMILNADU,INDIA 625016 6.5 31-10-20301131 1203760000505517 PATEL DIVYESH MUKESHBHAI 80/81 KALIDAS NAGAR,GANESHPURA,AMROLI SURAT 394107 10 31-10-20301132 1208870132333046 SHAHAJAD ANSARI C O BASHIR ANSARI SAKHAWNIA BUZURG POST,SAKHWANIA SHEKHWANIA BUZURG KUSHINAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH KUSHINAGAR 274402 5 31-10-20301133 1208870164115980 RITABRATA BERA CHAMPADANGA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712401 0.1 31-10-20301134 1208870111240581 ROHIT RAJBHAR S O CHHOTELAL RAJBHAR BHAUSINGHPUR UMARI KHURD,JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222133 0.05 31-10-20301135 IN30311613465156 PHOOLABADAN . 41KA,CHAF CHAF,TAMKUHI RAJ CHAFCHAF KUSHINAGAR 274302 5 31-10-20301136 1208870170302391 ABHISHEK KUMAR KH NO 1301 IST FLOOR STREET NO 7 SAROOP VIHAR,KADIPUR CITY BLOCK C BURARI NORTH DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110084 0.15 31-10-20301137 1208870169972514 BHAGWATI DEVI SHANKARJI PATEL SHANKAR JI PATEL PLOT NO 112 SAI KRUPA SOCIETY,BAMROLI NEAR KAILASH NAGAR BAMROLI SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394210 0.3 31-10-20301138 1208870171272920 KISHAN KUMAR KHATIK S O RAM PRASAD KHATIK 1511 KOLI COLONY GADRI,KHERA SHAHPURA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN,. BHILWARA 311404 0.05 31-10-20301139 IN30051316485490 SURESHKUMAR VIRJALAL JOSHI AT MADHASANA TA KHERALU,DIST MEHSANA,MADHASANAGUJRAT 384335 1 31-10-20301140 1208870164047978 PUCHHA RAVI KUMAR C O P MAMAYA DASAPUR BRAHMAPUR GOLANTHARA,BRAHMAPUR SADAR GANJAM ORISSA,. GANJAM 760001 0.05 31-10-20301141 1208870163863814 SUNIL KUMAR SAXENA C O GIRISH CHAND SAXENA RZ 26P 54A GALI NO 7,INDRA PARK PALAM COLONY INDIRA PARK SOUTH WEST,DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 12.5 31-10-20301142 1208870166805631 LOVEPREET SINGH C O PALA SINGH VPO KARAMNAGAR SEED FARM PAKKA,ABOHAR FAZILKA PUNJAB,. FIROZPUR 152116 0.05 31-10-20301143 1208160083766001 ASHWANI KUMAR 146bucholi sigra bucholi mahindra garh bucholi,, REWARI 123034 3 31-10-20301144 1208870170403191 ROSHAN KUMAR S O RAM LAKHAN SINGH VILLAGE PACHAHI PACHAHI,MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847408 0.3 31-10-20301145 IN30028010567255 INGALE SANJAY MADHAVRAO 687 `NISARG`,WARALI ALI ,TAL JUNNAR,JUNNARPUNE 410502 2.5 31-10-20301146 1208870131589987 GYANDEO ARYA S O BAJRANG SAH MIRJANAHAT ROAD MAHESHPUR,ROLLING MILL MAHESPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR,. BHAGALPUR 812005 5 31-10-20301147 1208870085424042 AMAL ASHOK 5 190PATTANIVELI MUHAMMA P O,MUHAMMA,. ALAPPUZHA 688525 5 31-10-20301148 1208870166635747 TARUN CHOURASIYA S O ARVIND CHOURASIYA 43 RAM GANJ ETAWAH ETAWAH,UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206001 0.15 31-10-20301149 1208870061417287 MAHALINGAYYA CHANNABASAYYA MATH LOWER TERANA COLONY BIDAR,ROAD NILANGA,. LATUR 413521 5 31-10-2030
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1150 1208160070508480 MANGESH SUBHASH CHANDRATRE C/O Mangesh Subhash Chandratre Krushnakamal,ResidancyRajiv Nagar Flat No 14 Rajiv Nagar Sangam,Colony Rajiv Nagar NASHIK 422009 0.1 31-10-20301151 1208160129619081 SHASHANK KUMAR JAISWAL C/OSubhash Chand Jaiswal 799-H Ashok nagar colony,Gorakhpur Gorakhnath north humayunpur Gorakhpur, GORAKHPUR 273015 7.5 31-10-20301152 1208870153468060 YOGESHVARSINH NARPATSINH JADAV PETHAPUR BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385120 0.05 31-10-20301153 IN30051382371550 GOPAL SHRIRAM KHARDATKAR 1186/1 KALEWADI RAHATANI PUNE PAWANA,NAGAR ROAD NR MAHADEV TEMPLE,PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411017 202.5 31-10-20301154 1208870152619101 VIPIN PURUSHOTHAMAN PANIKKASSERY KERALA TYERS NEAR JAGTAP PETROL PAMP KOLHAR,KHURD AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 413710 150 31-10-20301155 1208870106832380 JIT MANDAL GOAS GOAS GOAS NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741165 10 31-10-20301156 1208870161303968 LALIT PARIHAR S O SHYAM LAL 33 BHADWASIYA SECAND TILAK NAGAR,BHADWASIYA JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342007 0.35 31-10-20301157 1203320006926934 AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA VILL-GATHANA POST,NARAULI SHAHGANJ, JAUNPUR 222104 2.5 31-10-20301158 1208160000859132 SANTASA KASINATH 2944 12TH CROSS,V V MOHALLA, MYSORE 570002 0.2 31-10-20301159 1208870122071971 LOKNATH CHAKRABARTY 3NO KISPARA ISWARPALLY DHUBULIYA ADAM POTA NADIA,WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741138 0.55 31-10-20301160 1208870147412337 BIPUL KUMAR DAS KALJANI KALJANI KOCH BIHAR WEST BENGAL,.,. COOCH BEHAR 736133 8.1 31-10-20301161 1203600003274432 ANUSHA . B-1706 BREN CHAMPIONS SQUARE,SARJAPUR ROAD,DAKSHINA KANNADA BENGALURU 560035 2 31-10-20301162 1208870063181710 SHIVAM SRIVASTVA S O RIMJHIM SRIVASTAVA,DAMODARPUR HOUSINGBOARD,COLONY DAMODARPUR MUZAFFARPUR 843113 0.1 31-10-20301163 1203320012612478 NEERAJ KUMAR KAUSHIK 2498/65-E MOLAR BAND EXTN,BADARPUR KALKAJI JAITPUR,SOUTH DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 12.5 31-10-20301164 1208870160306374 RITIK GARG S O RAJENDER GOYAL 37 SARDAR KI AJENCY BHAGWAT,PURA MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250002 28 31-10-20301165 1208160107586713 MOUNIKA GADDAM C/O Praveen Kumar Gaddam G-9Block-D Nakshatra,Township Siddanthi Shamshabad, HYDERABAD 501218 125 31-10-20301166 1208870160978555 SUJIT KUMAR HARIJAN S O RADHESHYAM HARIJAN KAJORA COLLIERY NAG,KHANDRA KHANDRA CT BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713363 0.3 31-10-20301167 IN30210510709308 KRISHNA DASGUPTA 52/38/29, ADARSHA PALLY,BIBEKANANDA ROAD,HALISHAHAR, NABA NAGAR24 PARGANAS NORTH 743136 20 31-10-20301168 1208870151114137 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA S O FULBAS SARAYVEERU KERAKAT JAUNPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222142 0.4 31-10-20301169 1201090022414891 POTTURU VENU GOPAL NAIDU S O POTTURU KONDAMA NAIDU,2 39 PM KONDAPURAM 515465,YALLANURU ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 515465 1.6 31-10-20301170 1208870146399457 SATVINDER KAUR W O KAWARPREET SINGH HOUSE NO 76 GATE BHAGTAN,WALA SANT NAGAR AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB,. AMRITSAR 143001 0.05 31-10-20301171 1208870118044580 PREM KUMAR S O NAND LAL RAM 548 KHA BK 124 BALDI KHEDA,RAJAJIPURAM AVAS VIKAS COLONY S O LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 226017 0.5 31-10-20301172 1208870071084497 KIRAN MONDAL GRAMPADAMPUR PADAMPUR ANGSHA,RAJNAGAR,. BIRBHUM 731130 0.5 31-10-20301173 1208870147741346 JODHAJI BHARATKUMAR 9004 DURGA KRIPA GRO FLOOR COSY BEHIND,GEETANJALI COM PALANPUR BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385001 6.55 31-10-2030
1174 1208160045696986 PRAKASH BABU KHEDEKAR S/O Babu Bapu Khedekar Shivneri Rahivashi Mandal Room,No4Kandarpada L M Road Kandarpada Near Hanuman,Nagar Kandarpada MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400068 3 31-10-2030
1175 1208870185952421 DARSHAN LAL S O SOM DATT 17 RAM NAGAR ANAND VIHAR JAGADHRI,YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA,. YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 0.15 31-10-20301176 1208870147726701 GULAM SARWAR S O MD TAHIR ANSARI POST PALUHARA VILLAGE DUMRI,GURUA GAYA BIHAR,. GAYA 824205 0.05 31-10-20301177 1208870149185381 RINKU KUMAR S O SHIV SINGH 38 KALAL KHERIA AGRA UTTAR,PRADESH,. AGRA 282006 3.15 31-10-20301178 1208870120804805 MANOKARAN RAJESHKHANNA 5 28 MARIYAMMAN KOVIL ST AALAVANTHAN NALLUR,MARUDHANDAKURICHY MALLIAMPATHU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI,TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620102 0.2 31-10-2030
1179 1208870123248749 HITESHKUMAR SHILOCHAN KANOJIYA S O SHILOCHAN KANOJIYA BRAHMAN FALIYA NAROLI,NAROLI CT DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA AND NAGAR,HAVELI VALSAD 396235 6.15 31-10-20301180 IN30039415749489 JYOTI KISHORE NAYAK BANK OF BARODA,SAMBALPUR BRANCH,PO/DIST-SAMBALPURORISSA 768004 5 31-10-20301181 1208870132412907 RAHUL KUMAR S O UMA SHANKAR SINGH PURAINI KHURD BUXAR BIHAR,.,. BUXAR 802122 0.05 31-10-20301182 1208870134802042 RANJIT KUMAR RAM S O MADAN RAM KESARIA KESARIA EAST CHAMPARAN,BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845424 0.05 31-10-20301183 1208870169714620 ASHOK KUSHWAHA S O HARIDYAL KUSHWAHA 00 PARSA URF SIRISIYA,PARSA AHATMALI KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274406 0.05 31-10-20301184 1208870051106609 SUMAN YADAV W O MANISH YADAV NAI KOTHI,DAMBA KA BASS ALEESAR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 10 31-10-20301185 1208870181113072 VINIT KUMAR SHOBHAPUR PO M I E T MEERUT CITY MEERUT UTTAR,PRADESH,. MEERUT 250002 0.05 31-10-20301186 1208870142448341 CHINMOY MANDAL C O CHITTARANJAN MONDAL JOYDEBBATI ANANDANAGAR,JAYDEBBATI P NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741245 0.1 31-10-2030
1187 IN30021424227946 SHASHI LEKHA CHAUBEY W/O PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR CHAUBEY 304,SANTOSH APARTMENT NEAR A.G. OFFICE,NORTH OFFICE PARA, DORANDARANCHI JHARKHAND 834002 16.8 31-10-2030
1188 1208870002291141 VIRAJ APURVA PAREKH 7 74 JUHU AJANTA GULMOHAR,ROAD NO 1 J V PD BUS DEPOT,JVPD JUHU MUMBAI 400049 0.75 31-10-20301189 1208160010092577 BANGALORE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SHASTRY VIJAYKUMAR 3886 SANKALPA 13TH MN RD,NR KUMARSWAMY LYT BUS STOP,KUMARASWAMY LYT 2ND STG BENGALURU 560078 65.15 31-10-20301190 1208870049218857 ANKIT CHAURASIYA S O MOHAN CHOURASIYA HOUSE,NO 463 WARD NO 22 SECTOR 33,RAJEEV NAGAR DLF AREA NEAR FARIDABAD 121003 0.45 31-10-20301191 1208870125681783 JAVED KHAN C O IDRISH KHAN 1 2 BERASIA ROAD PAREWAKHEDA,PATLON ARWALIYA BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH,. BHOPAL 462038 0.05 31-10-20301192 1208870156860901 RAHUL MONDAL S O AMIYO MONDAL VILL BIRLA DHAL POST PS NIRSHA,BIRLA DHAL DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828205 5 31-10-20301193 IN30267930128307 GITABEN JAYESHKUMAR THAKOR C/O JAYESHKUMAR BHAGVANSINH THAKORE,'SHIV SADAN', PALLI HILL-3,P-ROADVALSAD 396001 100 31-10-20301194 1208180006612301 DHAWAL MEHTA 2 95 KHANDU COLONY,, BANSWARA 327001 33 31-10-20301195 1208870049540651 DEEPAK KUMAR C O MAHENDRA SINGH 259,KHATAULI ANTWARA,MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251201 0.3 31-10-20301196 1208870156237197 AMIT KUMAR S O SHIV SHANKAR 17 14 HANSKHEDA NEAR PURVA,MADHYAMIC VIDYALAY MANAKNAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 226011 0.15 31-10-20301197 1208940004131509 YELLAPPA DHANUSH S/O OR YELLAPPA NO 8 AB 1203,GOLDEN GRAND APARTMENTS TUMKUR ROAD,NEARYESHWANTHAPURA RAILWAY STATION BENGALURU 560022 0.1 31-10-20301198 1208870169036361 VINAY SINGH S O GORDHAN SINGH LAXMI VIHAR PUROHIT NAGAR,NAHAR KE PAAS BHEEMGANJMANDI KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 324002 2.5 31-10-20301199 1208870055654548 ASHISH KUMAR S O PAWAN KUMAR KUMHAR BASTI,BHIWANI BANK COLONY BHIWANI,BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 0.75 31-10-20301200 1203320103924445 ROHAN ROY TEH. SALUMBAR KHOLDI,DEO-GAON UDAIPUR, UDAIPUR 313027 0.5 31-10-20301201 1208870114935861 MAHIMA NAYAK JHIMANI BAGADIA JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA,.,. JAGATSINGHAPUR 754141 5 31-10-20301202 1208870165322560 CLINTON SYLVESTER SEQUEIRA S O SYLVESTER SEQUEIRA TALAO PAKHADI INDIAN OIL,ROAD ROOM NO 3 MAGGIE DSOUZA CHAWL ANDHERI E,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400099 0.1 31-10-2030
1203 1208870167113027 AKHILESH KUMAR C O RAM SHABAD VILL CHAMRUHA POST CHAMRUHA,SIYARAPAR BAGHAURA BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272182 0.65 31-10-20301204 1208870163810658 SONAJ BABU ANAND KUMAR N 41 A 547 T HUTS BLOCK A SURAJ PARK,BADLI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110042 0.25 31-10-20301205 1208870047570618 RAMJAN MOHAMMED SORGAR S O KASAM ALI OUT SIDE SURAJ,POL KELWA RAJSAMAND,RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 313334 15 31-10-2030
1206 1208870158267670 SHIV KUMAR S O MAHESH PRASAD VILLAGE SONAHTI POST,DUMARIYAGANJ TAHSEEL DUMARIYAGANJ SONHATI,SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272189 0.1 31-10-2030
1207 1208870138768352 MOHIT YADAV S O SATYVAN YADAV HABIBPUR NAGLA BAGHPAT UTTAR,PRADESH,. BAGHPAT 250626 0.15 31-10-2030
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1208 1208870135651208 DIPLU DAS C O DHIREN DAS DALGOMA GOALPARA ASSAM,.,. GOALPARA 783125 0.05 31-10-20301209 1208870136830493 AMAN BALJEET BODH S O BALJIT MATOSHRI RAMABAI POONAM GARDEN ROAD,NEAR S K STONE MIRA BHAYANDER THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401107 0.1 31-10-20301210 1208870168764565 SHAIKH MUSTAKHIM SHAIKH YUSUF D O SHAIKH YUSUF KABADI MOHALLA JALNA KADRABAD,JALNA JALNA MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431203 0.6 31-10-20301211 1208870051313897 CHOLAN GANASEKARAN S O GANA SEKARAN SANTHAN,KOTTAI KANNAMANGALAM,TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 632311 0.8 31-10-20301212 1208870135278334 SANTOSH VINAYAK KURADEKAR S O VINAYAK 981 RANEBENNUR TOWN GOURISHANKAR,NAGAR RANIBENNUR HAVERI KARNATAKA,. HAVERI 581115 0.05 31-10-20301213 1208870052823675 KOUSHIK DAS TEMPLE STREET BYE LANE,PATAKURA COOCH BEHAR I COOCH,BEHAR WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR 736101 0.05 31-10-20301214 1208870156261606 ROHIT GANPAT PAWAR S O GANPAT PAWAR AT POST CHITALI TALUKA KHATAV,CHITALI SATARA MAHARASHTRA,. SATARA 415538 0.1 31-10-20301215 1203350001433073 MIRA SINGH N 1/12 A 4,DALMIA KOTHI,NAGWA VARANASI 221005 25 31-10-20301216 1208180018695030 ARUNKUMAR VENUKUTTAN ARUN NIVAS PUNNAPRA PUNNAPRA,P O PUNNAPRA S O, ALAPPUZHA 688004 2 31-10-20301217 1203840000659366 ASHA KUMARI G-48,P C COLONY,KANKARBAGH PATNA 800020 7 31-10-20301218 1203320031991414 KARUN CHAUDHARY H NO A 47,NEEL NAGAR, KARNAL 132117 40.7 31-10-20301219 1208870026335791 YOGESH . SO PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA WN72,SUROLIYO KI GALI,LACHHMANGARH SIKAR 332311 13.2 31-10-20301220 1204470002685731 MEENU RANI H NO. 329/16,MODEL TOWN,PEHOWA PEHOWA 136128 5 31-10-20301221 1208870111802186 ABHIJEET KUMAR OJHA C O K K OJHA EUROPEAN COLONY 22 A MUGALSARAI,CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH,. CHANDAULI 232101 0.05 31-10-20301222 1208870099931057 NORTI DEVI JAT 394 RAGHUNATHPURA PARLI,.,. TONK 304502 2.2 31-10-20301223 1208870159312671 PRAKASH MONDAL C O DINESH MONDAL KAMALBAGH MURSHIDABAD JIAGANJ,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742160 0.1 31-10-20301224 1208870158990951 VISHVA KHATRI C O DEEPAK KUMAR KHATRI C 20 MODEL TOWN SHAHDANA,COLONY BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH,. BAREILLY 243005 0.1 31-10-20301225 1202990005302485 NAGENDRA SHUKLA 1/568,RISHI NAGAR,SHUKLA GANJ UNNAO 209861 20 31-10-20301226 1208870163039108 MUNNI DEVI W O GANGA SHARAN LALAJI TOLA PATNA EXEHIBITION,ROAD PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 800001 37.5 31-10-20301227 1208870171549412 MO TASLEEM C O GUCHCHHAN SHAH SHERPUR KALAN MOH NOORGANJ,WARD NO 10 PURANPUR PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH,. PILIBHIT 262122 0.1 31-10-20301228 1208160087218991 CHINNUCHETTY KRISHNAN S/OChinnu Chetty 341TIRUPATTUR TIRUPATTUR,GAJALNAICKENPATTI TIRUPATTUR, VELLORE 635901 50 31-10-20301229 1301670000225300 GOPALBHAI GOVINDLAL SHAH 16/A,ADHAR SOCIETY,WAGHODIA ROAD, BARODA 390019 3.5 31-10-20301230 1208180027946318 PANKAJ SUBHASH DHALE 1028 VETAL PETH TAL KARMALA,, SOLAPUR 413203 1.3 31-10-20301231 1208180038854022 MERUVA NIRANJAN KUMAR H NO 40, 4TH B CROSS S B I,STAFF LAYOUT, ANANDPURA,ANANDPURA CIRCLE T C PALYA BENGALURU 560036 85 31-10-20301232 1208870165229998 SAMIN MONDAL S O RAHAMAT ALI MONDAL CHAMTA GORIBPUR BONGAON,GARIBPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743710 0.2 31-10-20301233 1208250041994227 NEYAMTULLAH . S O MD TANVIR WARD NO 09 MAHESHUVA MAHESWA,MAHESWA 852128, MADHEPURA 852128 0.05 31-10-20301234 1203460000076821 AMOL SWARUP GUPTA 34/14 GOKHLEY MARG,FLAT NO.2 NEAR RED HILL SCHOOL, LUCKNOW 226001 100 31-10-20301235 1209550004132711 SUBAIDA IFTHIKER W/O: Ifthiker, Swapna Manzil, Kalamassery, Thrikkakara,North (part), Ernakulam, Kerala, 682033,,India, ERNAKULAM 682033 0.1 31-10-20301236 1203660000317904 ANUJ SHARMA WARD NO. 34, 342,KARMCHARI COLONY,GANGAPUR CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 55 31-10-20301237 1208870171415217 RAJKUMAR . S O PREM KISHOR AMAN BIRADARI SHELTER MEENA,BAZAR URDU PARK NEAR JAMA MASJID GATE NO 2 DELHI,G P O NORTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110006 0.3 31-10-2030
1238 1208870132655244 PRASHANT SHARMA S O OM PRAKASH SHARMA WARD NO 7 POST OFFICE,THEOG TEH THEOG JANOG 291 SHIMLA HIMACHAL,PRADESH SHIMLA 171201 3.5 31-10-20301239 1208870133910251 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU C O JOGI SAHU BELAPADA BELAPADA STREET NEAR,JAGANNATH TEMPLE DURBANDHA GANJAM ODISHA,. GANJAM 761101 0.2 31-10-20301240 1208870169999887 MANJAPPA GAGAN ARJUN S O MANJAPPA N KAKKEHARAVU ANNEHAL POST ANNEHAL,CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA,. CHITRADURGA 577555 0.05 31-10-20301241 1208870082967828 VIRENDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 6 VILL JHALOT PS,JAWALAMUKHI TEHSILKHUNDIAN,. KANGRA 176030 0.2 31-10-20301242 1301990000252666 ASHABEN BIPINBHAI BODANI BODANI,GIRANAR SO.MAIN ROAD,OPP.GURUPRASAD CHOWK,H.J.DOSHI HOSPITAL RAJKOT 360004 10 31-10-20301243 1208870165119218 NARAYAN NAGAPPA GOUDA S O NAGAPPA GOUDA 66 BALEKOPPA MUNDGOD BEDASGAON,BEDASGAON UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA,. UTTARA KANNADA 581346 1 31-10-20301244 1208180027980649 PATEL VEDANT SAMIRBHAI B 4 BHARAT SAMAJ SOCIETY B H,PARUL SOCIETY WAGHODIYA ROAD,VADODARA VADODARA 390019 5 31-10-20301245 1208870014478761 ABHISHEK ATTRI H NO 30 STREET NO 2 NEAR,SHIVALIK GAS AGENCY APEX,NAGAR BAREWAL LUDHIANA 141001 0.1 31-10-20301246 1203330001161752 SOHIL ASHOK SHAH B 3 56 NIRMAL APARTMENT,SHANKAR LANE OPP SHANKAR,TEMPLE KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 10.1 31-10-20301247 1208870044396843 PRIYANKA GIRIAPPA ITAGI D O GIRIAPPA ITAGI PLOT NO,129 ROOM NO 11 SURJAN CHAWL,KHERWADI PIPE LINE GANESH MUMBAI 400051 0.5 31-10-20301248 1208870124605583 PRAMOD SINGH S O PYAR SINGH 117 V P O JUNGA JURGA UTTARKASHI,UTTARAKHAND,. UTTARKASHI 249152 0.2 31-10-20301249 1208870159140870 ARVIND KUMAR PANIKA S O PURUSOTTAM PANIKA GRAM CHAKARIYA POST CHURKI,CHAKARIYA SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH,. SIDHI 486892 0.25 31-10-20301250 1208180012938201 KAUSHIK CHENGALA HOSABEEDU JANAPREMA NILAYA ALANTHADKA,ADHUR, KASARAGOD 671543 5 31-10-20301251 1208870151178890 RADHA DEVI W O RAMESH KUMAR SAINI BHUKHARO KI DHANI,BHAISLANA TEHSIL KISHANGARH RENWAL VIA JOBNER,BHAINSLANA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303328 3 31-10-2030
1252 1208870160569705 AVANEESH KUMAR S O AMARJEET SHAHPUR MATHIA AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224149 1.15 31-10-20301253 1203320002103717 V SABHARIVASHAN 15 KILA NAPPALAYA,ST MADURAI, MADURAI 625009 7.5 31-10-20301254 1208870171950206 MANVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI C O JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI 418 THIRD C ROAD,SARDARPURA JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342001 0.05 31-10-20301255 1208870023657875 SHRIPRAKASH MISHRA S O JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN,MISHRAQUATRE R E 79 JCT,CHOHHALI HOSHIARPUR 146024 18.35 31-10-20301256 1208870059637591 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SO SARDAR SINGH VILLAGE,KARDKA THOI SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332719 2.5 31-10-20301257 1208870163704362 GANESH PANNUSING SUNDARDE S O PANNUSING SUNDARDE RAJEWADI BADNAPUR JALNA,MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431202 0.35 31-10-20301258 1201910101099776 ABDUL RASHID BHAT 557,,BAZULLA,, SRINAGAR 190015 10 31-10-20301259 1208870137670553 AJAY . C O SATPAL 25 JAI VIHAR NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST,DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110043 5 31-10-20301260 1208870190218195 DINESH ASHOK KALYANE C O ASHOK KALYANE TAGARKHEDA LATUR MAHARASHTRA,.,. LATUR 413522 0.5 31-10-20301261 1208870169567181 ROHAN NAMDEV CHAUDHARI NIMGAON MHALUNGI PUNE MAHARASHTRA,.,. PUNE 412209 0.25 31-10-20301262 1208870044364762 CHRISTINRAJ ADAIKALARAJ 208 KEEZHA STREET,KANTHAMANAGALAM KOZHAIYUR,POST KUTHALAM TALUK KOZHAIY NAGAPATTINAM 609805 0.5 31-10-20301263 1208870141406774 ANIL AGRAWAL S O VISHAMBHAR DYAL WARD N 29 PURANI ANAJ MANDI,GANGAPUR CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN,. SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 5 31-10-20301264 1208870038949776 HARSHADA KAMLESHBHAI PARMAR C O PARMAR KAMLESHBHAI NANO,VANKAR WAS ANKLAV ANAND,GUJARAT ANAND 388510 3.85 31-10-20301265 1208870182554809 AKASH VILAS APSUNDE S O VILAS MUKUND APSUNDE AT POST JAMBUTAKE TAL,DINDORI JAMBUTAKE NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422003 0.95 31-10-20301266 1208870156279037 KUMURAM NIKHIL S O MADHUNAIAH 2 37 MAIN ROAD NEAR HANUMAN,TEMPLE KOTHAPALLE ADILABAD TELANGANA,. ADILABAD 504214 0.5 31-10-20301267 1208870190548520 SHUBHAM SAINI S O RAJU SAINI KHATWARA TEH SANGANER BADH KI,DHANI KHATWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302026 0.5 31-10-20301268 1208870053421650 MANISH KUMAR VEER NAGAR JAGIPUR,.,. ALIGARH 202139 0.1 31-10-20301269 1208160016154129 JASVANT SINGH VILL GINNIKHERA ALI GANJ ROAD,KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 28.5 31-10-2030
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1270 1208870168875289 RAGHAV RAWAT C O GAJENDRA RAWAT 101 D POCKET K SHEIKH SARAI,PHASE 2 MALVIYA NAGAR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110017 0.2 31-10-20301271 1208870169056954 BIPUL BARIK S O SASANKA SHEKHAR BARIK H N0 1672 NEAR GUMBAD,KOTLA MUBARAKPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110003 0.25 31-10-20301272 1208870095220277 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH C O SANTANOO GHOSH B 703,SAFFRON NIHO SCOTTISH,GARDENS AHINSA KHAND 2 GHAZIABAD 201014 0.05 31-10-20301273 1208870179210755 OM KUMAR KEWAT S O SANTOSH KUMAR KEWAT MALGA WARD NO 15 MLAGA,ANUPPUR MADHYA PRADESH,. SHAHDOL 484446 0.1 31-10-2030
1274 1208870172887157 MOHAMMED USAMA . S O LATE ABDUL SAMAD 210 MELEKOTE KANAKAPURA,RAMANAGARA MAIN ROAD KANAKAPURA RAMANAGAR,KARNATAKA RAMANAGAR 562117 0.65 31-10-20301275 1202700000657449 PRAKASH ARUNDHATI BHARATH OIL MILL COMPOUND,HARIHAR,HARIHARA DAVANAGERE 577601 36.25 31-10-20301276 IN30163741918811 BAVA SIKKANDHAR A NO 2/126,THAVITTUMEDU,ARAVENU, KOTAGIRITHE NILGIRIS 643217 10 31-10-20301277 1202000000147191 PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL A/P KAMERI,TAL -WALWA,DIST- SANGLI KAMERI 415403 2.5 31-10-20301278 1208870031497756 SANJAY VERMA SO SHANKAR LAL VERMA GRAM,DHANKHEDI POSTNIPANIYA,JILASEHORE DHAN KHEDI SEHORE SEHORE 466001 0.1 31-10-20301279 1208870028346929 AJAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI NAYAK 219 SHANTI PARU VATAMAN,VATAMAN VATAMAN,. AHMEDABAD 382265 15.2 31-10-20301280 1208870118839322 LALAN KUMAR S O RAMDEO YADAV KIRATPUR KIRATPUR DARBHANGA,BIHAR,. DARBHANGA 847427 25.45 31-10-20301281 1208870121777480 SOURABH SINGH RAJPUT S O GANDHARV SINGH RAJPUT HOUSE NO 81 IMLIYA,IMALIYA NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH,. NARSINGHPUR 487551 0.1 31-10-20301282 1203320003665582 RAVINDRA CHHITTORA 49-B AMBIKAPURI,MAIN, INDORE 452001 34.25 31-10-20301283 1208180122185119 TRAPTI DIXIT 1 432 Shiv Sundari Sadan Awas,Vikas Colony Farrukhabad, FARRUKHABAD 209625 2.5 31-10-20301284 1208870159646142 SUBHASH VISHWAS BELOSHE C O VISHWAS BELOSHE 1 SITARAM NAGAR KELGHAR T,MEDHA SATARA MAHARASHTRA,. SATARA 415012 0.05 31-10-20301285 1208870155151914 VIKAS KUMAR S O JAGDISH LAL DUGRI RAJPUTAN HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB,.,. HOSHIARPUR 144214 0.05 31-10-20301286 1208870009753689 PANKAJ DEBNATH 55 MOHANPUR VILL MAJLISHPUR,P S JIRANIA,. WEST TRIPURA 799035 1.5 31-10-20301287 1208870141992333 VISHESH SRIVASTAVA S O AJAY SRIVASTAVA VILL MADHANI MAHASIPUR,DOMANPUR VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221112 0.1 31-10-20301288 1205180000061854 KSHEMA RAJEEV . SOORYAKANTHI APTS,FLAT NO B C ,CHITTOOR ROAD,IYYATIL JUNCTION ERNAKULAM 670104 2.5 31-10-20301289 1208870180975851 ANSUMAN SAHOO KANTIA KANTIA JATANI KHORDHA ORISSA,.,. KHORDA 752050 0.05 31-10-20301290 1208870141622891 RAHUL KUMAR C O LAXMAN YADAV 64 GALI NO 26 BLACK A AMBEDKAR,PLACE BAPROLA VIHAR MANGAL BAZAR ROAD NAJAFGARH,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110043 0.55 31-10-2030
1291 1208870142830456 RAVI KUSHWAH S O HEMRAJ KUSHWAH GURHA NATHAWATAN BUNDI,RAJASTHAN,. BUNDI 323001 0.75 31-10-2030
1292 1208160129600446 RASHMI BHATNAGAR W/OSANJEEV BHATNAGAR,HOUSE NUMBER C-16,AVANTIKA,COLONY,NEAR WATER TANK,MORADABAD,MORADABAD,UTTAR,PRADESH,244001 MORADABAD 244001 4.5 31-10-2030
1293 1208870153993461 ARIJIT SAHA GOBARDANGA NOKPUL NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743252 0.45 31-10-20301294 1208870037714931 PRABHAT VISHWAKARMA MAKAN NUMBER 92 E W S WARD,NUMBER 09 TEH DEWAS NEW,MUKHARJI NAGAR DEWAS DEWAS 455001 10 31-10-20301295 1201260000271441 ANOKHCHAND RAJULAL JAIN PLOT N 102 SARVE N 3602-3603,NAYANTARA RECJDENCY,ISHWAR COLONY JALGAON 425001 17 31-10-20301296 1208180002722218 SANTOSH CHEGU SATISHBABU 170 EWS 7TH CROSS 5TH A,MAIN 2ND STAGE NEAR,RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY TEMPLE, K BENGALURU 560060 0.15 31-10-20301297 1208870152909541 TUSAR CHHATUI 149 S N ROY ROAD SAHAPUR S O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,.,. KOLKATA 700038 1.25 31-10-20301298 1204720009606978 SHUSMLATA , SINGH Q NO. TR-1/6,BIRLA COLONY,SINGRAULI SIDHI 486889 150 31-10-20301299 1208870032862692 CHEDULLA BALAJI AKHIL REDDY CO CHEDULLA VENKATESWARA,REDDY 135432 AMBABHAVANI,STREET TADIPATRI TADPATRI ANANTAPUR 515411 3.35 31-10-20301300 1203320067424096 RAMESH KUMAR BHOJAN CHURU BHOJAN,RAJASTHAN, CHURU 331301 18.85 31-10-20301301 1208870105214647 RAJESH VOORUGONDA 1 390 NARSAMPET,.,. WARANGAL 506132 5.7 31-10-20301302 1208870094156109 RAM KISHAN C O SURESH CHANDRA GRAM DHOLNA POST DHOLNA,BILRAM KASGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAH 207124 0.05 31-10-20301303 1208870034767726 KOMAL PRAJAPATHY W O GHAN SHYAM PRAJAPATHY 1,12 218 CHINNA THOKATA NEW,BOWENPALLY TIRUMALAGIRI HYDERABAD 500011 7.85 31-10-20301304 1208870073704681 ANAS . SO SHAKEEL AHMED H NO B 67,MAIN ROAD NEAR RAVIDAS,MANDIR AMAR COLONY EAST NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.25 31-10-20301305 1208870173125105 SARTHAK BISHT S O ARJUN SINGH 431 A PRATAP VIHAR PART 2 KIRARI,SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.15 31-10-20301306 1208870121289924 MANIT KUMAR S O SUDESH BIJROL BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADESH,.,. BAGPAT 250611 0.25 31-10-20301307 1209550003147294 SHARUTI SATISH KSHIRSAGAR N 51 A H 2 17 15 RAJRATNA,NAGAR NASHIK,, NASHIK 422009 0.05 31-10-20301308 1203320004104633 CHAVDA VIKRAM KALUBHAI 132 KP SHAH VADI,RAMESHVAR CHOWK, JAMNAGAR 361008 95 31-10-20301309 1208870120523325 JAYWARDHAN KUMAR S O KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH BENGALI TOLA NEAR BIJLI,OFFICE BALBHADARPUR DARBHANGA BIHAR,. DARBHANGA 846001 0.5 31-10-20301310 1203450000847773 ASHOK SAMPATLAL JAIN 46 JATAN KUNJ M L TOWN,NALWA ROAD,NANDURBAR NANDURBAR 425412 500 31-10-20301311 1208870131997271 MADHU CHANDRA RAJAGOPAL S O LATE RAJAGOPAL 5TH CROSS JAYANAGARA WEST,BEHIND CANARA BANK TUMKUR TUMKUR KARNATAKA,. TUMKUR 572102 5.1 31-10-20301312 1208870170280383 GITESH ANKUSH NIMKAR S O ANKUSH NIMKAR GANPATI WARD GAVRALA,BHADRAVATI NEAR PANI TANK BHADRAVATI CHANDRAPUR,MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442902 0.2 31-10-20301313 IN30051317552927 JIMESH J PATEL GAYATRI CHAWK,VATVA,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382440 4 31-10-20301314 1208870026075230 SRIKANTH BOYAPATI 0 THAMMAVARAM THAMMAVARAM 0,WARD BODDUVANI PALEM,PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523212 6.75 31-10-20301315 1208870023977611 RAJENDIRAN SARAVANAN 170A SENRAMPALLI GANESHA,PURAM KOLLAI MEDU,ANGARANKUPPAM VELLORE 632204 6.2 31-10-20301316 1208870022047435 SUNIL VISHWANATH KINAGI MANTUR ROAD BASAVALINGA,NAGAR MUDHOL MUDHOL BAGALKOT,. BAGALKOT 587313 0.1 31-10-20301317 1201060002173342 VIRENDER NATH BAKSHI T-3659 A RAJA PARK,RANI BAGH, NEW DELHI 110034 35 31-10-20301318 1208870006396600 DEBADITTA GHOSH BENEKHUR BERHAMPORE,BERHAMPORE,. MURSHIDABAD 742101 0.1 31-10-20301319 1208870182124231 PRINCE SHUKLA S O GANESH SHUKLA DARGADA DARGADA SEONI MADHYA,PRADESH,. SEONI 480888 0.1 31-10-20301320 1208160021538718 ARVIND MANSUKHBHAI SAVALIYA S/O MANSUKHBHAI KESHABHAI,JAMKA, AMRELI 365550 42.5 31-10-20301321 1208870154952694 SAURABH KUMAR S O RAM NARAYAN PRASAD SINGH GOVINDPUR POST,BARUANE SARMERA NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 811104 0.05 31-10-20301322 1208870069910334 AJIT UPADHAYAY S O AJAY KRISHNA UPADHYAY VILL POST HARIDASPUR,TAHSIL MEHNAGAR HARIDASPUR AZAMGARH UTTAR,PRADESH AZAMGARH 276204 0.4 31-10-20301323 1208160053720513 MEENABEN PRATIK PATEL C/OPratik Patel 416/5-3B-3V-Raj Appartment,Behind Panchayat Market, VALSAD 396230 2.5 31-10-20301324 1208180109856344 AKASH PRADHAN C O MOHAN PRADHAN, JUNAKI,NAGAR, SILAPATHAR DHEMAJI NO,2 SILAPATHAR BLOCK , DHEMAJI DHEMAJI 787059 0.05 31-10-20301325 IN30311613847173 MAHESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 6 12 SHREE HARIVILLA FLAT NR PARSHWA,TOWNSHIP KRISHNNAGAR NAVA NARODA,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382345 50 31-10-20301326 1208870122284157 ASHOK SINGH S O DURG SINGH BERA GOLAI MANDA PALI RAJASTHAN,.,. PALI 306103 0.1 31-10-20301327 1208870186058488 PRAKASH MAHADEV PASHCHAPUR S O MAHADEV PASHCHAPUR KANABARAGI 796 SIDDESHWAR,NAGAR BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 590016 0.1 31-10-20301328 IN30214811186094 POONAM MEHTA NO 229,RANGE GOWDER STREET,C-2 BLOCKCOIMBATORE 641001 8.85 31-10-20301329 1204330000078366 MOHAN KUMAR SINGH SE 344,C S P G C L COLONY,KORBA EAST KORBA 495677 10 31-10-20301330 IN30051318384096 ANAND KUMAR FLAT NO SAILAJA ENCLAVE CHANDRAGIR,NEREDMET NEAR VED BHAVAN,FLAT NO 102HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500056 0.2 31-10-20301331 1208870171320340 SALONI CHATURVEDI D O MAHENDRA NATH CHATURVEDI G 25 A LAJPAT NAGAR,SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201005 0.05 31-10-20301332 1208870083388012 JYOTI . 60 CHOKHA KA BAS CHOKHA KA,BAS TH DHOD DIST SIKAR 034 E,AA SIKAR 332021 71.2 31-10-20301333 1208870131161085 ARJU . D O JAHUR KHAN BARAUA BARUA BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,.,. BHIND 477447 0.05 31-10-2030
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1334 1208870171320321 MAZIDUL HOQUE C O RASIDUL HOQUE THARAI KHANA THARAI KHANA,THARAIKHANA COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL,. COOCH BEHAR 736168 0.05 31-10-20301335 1203320118578825 SANKET JITENDRAKUMAR THAKKAR 64 DAHYABHAI PARK NEAR BSNL,TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KANKANIA,ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380022 0.25 31-10-20301336 1208870052902284 SATPAL YADAV S O BAHADUR MAL WARD NO 13,NAWTA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333515 25 31-10-20301337 1208870103519516 TAPASRANJAN NAYAK C O NIRANJAN NAYAK TUNDA KATINA BHADRAK ODISHA,.,. BHADRAK 756114 0.15 31-10-20301338 1208870137298339 MANJEET KOUR KATARIYA ASHWIN BHISIKAR P NO 29 BHANDARA ROAD SURYA,NAGAR DHOBLE LAYOUT PARDI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 440035 1 31-10-20301339 1208870005657583 KISHOR SIDRAM KAMBLE SR NO 5 NEAR GLAIDING CENTER,SASWAD ROAD GADITAL,. PUNE 411028 2.5 31-10-20301340 IN30089610464212 BOBAN LUKOSE VIMALABHAVAN,CHERUVALLY P O,MANIMALAKOTTAYAM 686543 5.05 31-10-20301341 1203410000416337 ARUN MISHRA 17 PATTEKHERA,,POLICE STATION-MOHANLAL GANJ,TEHSIL-MOHANLALGANJ LUCKNOW 226301 50 31-10-2030
1342 1208160021330951 SUMIT CHANDRAKANT PAKHALE FLAT NO 1 GROUND FLR YOGIRAJ SURVEY NO 28,SAMARTH COLONY RDJAGTAP DAIRY PIMPALE,NILAKH NR SHETTY GARAGE PIMPALE SAUDAGAR PUNE 411027 124 31-10-2030
1343 1208180045397075 POONAM RANI 197A DHAKIYA GULABO KASHIPUR,CHAUKHANDI, UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 50 31-10-20301344 1208870150294536 ANAND KUMAR S O PREM PASAWAN LALAGADH WARO NO 5 LALGARH WEST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845438 7.85 31-10-20301345 1208870037279518 SUSHEEL KUMAR GUPTA H. N. 7, , MAKANPUR POLICE STATION-HANDIA,,TAHSHIL-HANDIA,. ALLAHABAD 221503 0.1 31-10-20301346 1203320059105224 PINAKIN SOLANKI NEAR PANJARA POLE ANKLAV,SHIRVI NI KHADKI ANKLAV, ANAND 388510 1.6 31-10-20301347 1208870145279457 MANDEEP SINGH S O DHARAM SINGH 65 PARSHURAM NAGAR AMBALA CITY,NEAR KARAN PALACE AMBALA AMBALA HARYANA,. AMBALA 134003 0.2 31-10-20301348 1208870145857506 ABHAY PRASAD C O HARENDRA PRASAD 114 D SAILEN DHAR ROAD,PATUAPARA CHAKPARA C T HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711204 1.45 31-10-20301349 1208870124167061 SHUBHDEEP SINGH S O JAGJEET SINGH HOUSE N 837 WARD N 3 SURTIA,168 SIRSA HARYANA,. SIRSA 125201 0.15 31-10-20301350 1208870162875081 RAJIT KUMAR S O RAM NIWAS PRAHLAD NAGAR MADINATH,NEARSANTOSHI MATA MANDIR BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR,PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 0.5 31-10-20301351 IN30223610213950 PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA 649/278/2,MEERAPUR,ALLAHABAD 211003 40 31-10-20301352 1208870184973214 MOHAMMED SHAFEEQ S O MOHAMMED GOUSE 11 2 55 KEB ROAD RANGAMPET,SHORAPUR YADGIR KARNATAKA,. YADGIR 585220 0.05 31-10-20301353 1208870103255102 ANJANI KUMAR S O DHEER SINGH VILLAGE,NARNA URF ALAMCHAND POST,ALAMCHAND HARAIPUR KAUSHAMBI KAUSHAMBI 212213 5.75 31-10-2030
1354 1208870135474327 KUSHANG PRAGNESH SHAH C O C 401 NARODA PRIDE FLAT NEAR PADMAVATI,SOCIETY NARODA OPP PAVAN SOCIETY AHMEDABAD CITY,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382330 0.5 31-10-2030
1355 1208870169817295 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI S O RADHY SHYAM TIWARI HOUSE NO 1337 SECTOR 52 D,KAJHERI CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160036 0.5 31-10-20301356 1208870096576905 NEETU AGRAWAL P NO 64 PUSHPANJALI COLONY,MAHESH NAGAR JAIPUR,. JAIPUR 302015 0.5 31-10-20301357 IN30021426738200 DINESH ATTAL NO 14-5-20 SHAH INAYAT GUNJ ROAD,BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500012 0.25 31-10-20301358 1208180050832325 NIKHIL . LAMLEHR 697 WARD N 5 POST,OFFICE GHAR TEH PALAMPUR,LAMLEHR 697 KANGRA 176103 1 31-10-20301359 1208870009860792 MUKESHBHAI MASARUBHAI CHAUDHARI CHAUDHARI VAS NEAR HANUMAN,TEMPLE DEESA TINTODA,BANASKANTHA BANASKANTHA 385535 0.25 31-10-2030
1360 1208870129813418 AMITKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL S O SHANTILAL KHODABHAI PATEL A 11 CHHAYA,APPARTMENT NR KANTI PARK GHATLODIA RANNAPARK,AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 1.55 31-10-20301361 1208870151293542 DHARMRAJ PUROHIT S O DILIP PUROHIT GHASA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. UDAIPUR 313201 0.5 31-10-20301362 1201130000416717 RUSHABH K. MEHTA AARSI,,B/H. KALYANJI TEMPLE,,BANGALI DELI JAMNAGAR 361001 10 31-10-20301363 1208870109014442 RAKESH KUMAR SAH P 129 SUVADA APPT FLAT 4 USHA PARK SRIRAMPUR,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700084 10 31-10-20301364 1208870192762276 GULSHAN KUMAR S O RAJ KUMAR 2094 8 GALI N0 7 PREM NAGAR PATEL,NAGAR CENTRAL DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110008 0.05 31-10-20301365 1208870116821198 GANPAT KALP JAIN S O GANPAT J 16 MUTHA NIVAS LAKSHMIPURAM 3RD,STREET MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU,. MADURAI 625001 0.25 31-10-20301366 1202060000173256 MANORAMA DEVI SITAKUTIR,BANDAR BAGICHA FRASER ROAD,PO GPO PATNA 800001 10 31-10-20301367 1208870148976313 RAGU MADHAN S O MADHAN 268 SELLIGOUNDANUR BOOTHAPADI,BOOTHAPADI ERODE TAMIL NADU,. ERODE 638311 0.05 31-10-20301368 1208870029147814 AMIT KULSHRESTHA SOJAGDISH CHANDRA,KULSHRESTHA 34433 SECTOR3,NEAR MATHUR HOSPITAL PRATAP JAIPUR 302033 10 31-10-20301369 1208870017668033 ABRAHAM PUTHUSSERY LUKOSE 68 DA COSTA SQUARE 3RD CROSS,BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE ST,THOMAS TOWN BENGALURU 560084 0.15 31-10-20301370 1208870170839671 BRIJESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI MITNA 125 MEDI FALIA VARKUND DAMAN DAMAN DIU,.,. DAMAN 396210 0.15 31-10-20301371 1208180098529871 ABHAY KUMAR KARUAJ KARUAJ,, BUXAR 802126 0.1 31-10-20301372 1208870133470389 BASKAR M S O MOORTHI 6 4 84 S S NAGAR SINGAMPUNARI,SINGAMPUNARI SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU,. SIVAGANGA 630502 0.15 31-10-20301373 1304140002838831 LAKHUBHAI R SUTREJA YAMUNA MAHARANI SOC,AT KESOD, KESOD 362220 15 31-10-20301374 1208870058410798 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY SO RUPNARAYAN CHOUDHARY 292,SAGAR KI DHA,. JAIPUR 303904 0.65 31-10-20301375 1203320115400353 RAM GOPAL SHARMA NADGAWAN PIN CODE 283114,, AGRA 283114 0.5 31-10-20301376 1208870169831717 PUNIT SURESH KOLI S O SURESH KOLI ROOM NO 81 7 10 SUBRATI CHAWL,SAHAKAR ROAD JOGESHWARI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400102 0.15 31-10-20301377 1208870101807713 TANMAY GARG S O KRISHAN KUMAR GARG 3 K,11 DADABADI DADABADI KOTA,KOTA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324009 2.8 31-10-20301378 1208870194552902 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL S O RADHE SHYAM MEGHWAL NIL VILLAGE RATANJANA,RATHAJANA PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN,. CHITTORGARH 312623 0.05 31-10-20301379 1208870140774534 KALYAN KUMAR SONOWAL C O PHULESWAR SONOWAL KACHARI PATHAR NO 1,DIBRUGARH ASSAM,. DIBRUGARH 786602 0.2 31-10-20301380 1208870142029897 ANSHU VERMA S O SURENDER VERMA HOUSE NO 305 WARD NO 25,MANDOTHI BAZAAR BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR HARYANA,. JHAJJAR 124507 4 31-10-20301381 1203330000714277 SHALINI BHUSHAN 2 147 NEW VISHNU PURI,BELA MARG,SAINANI MARG ALIGARH 202001 55 31-10-20301382 1208870124908038 JAGAN SINGH SIKARWAR S O VIDHYARAM SINGH SIKARWAR GIRL HOSTAL KE,PEECHE SIDDH NAGAR MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476001 0.05 31-10-20301383 1208870159689096 ASHOK MUDI PANURIA BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713315 0.2 31-10-20301384 1209000001332128 ANIL KUMAR GAGORIYA S/O: INDRABHAN SINGH KALUA KHEDI KALUA KHEDI,, ASHOK NAGAR 473330 0.05 31-10-20301385 1208180001477050 RAKESH KUMAR SAHU KHANNAT ROAD GRAM,KARANJIYA MAL,DINDORI KARANJIA DINDORI 481884 7.8 31-10-20301386 1208870027521427 ASHISH ARJULE H NO 2214 SHARDA CHOWK ANNA NAGAR MADAN MAHAL,WARD MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR,. JABALPUR 482001 0.1 31-10-20301387 1208870163037679 RANJEET DAWAR S O NARAYAN DAWAR BHURASADAD FALIYA GARM KANDA,POST JOBAT KANDA ALIRAJPUR MADHYA PRADESH,. JHABUA 457990 0.3 31-10-20301388 1208870019077172 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA H NO 716MASJID K,PASSMISHROLIMISHROLI,MISHROLIMISHROLI JHALAWAR 326512 5 31-10-20301389 1208870163461389 SOURAV MISHRA S O RAJESH MISHRA VILL JIDDU PS ORMANJHI PO PALU,ORMANJHI RANCHI JHARKHAND,. RANCHI 835219 0.15 31-10-2030
1390 1208870171490004 RAVI . S O MADAN SHARMA A 82 GAURI SHANKAR ENCLAVE PREM,NAGAR 3 KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.1 31-10-20301391 1208870170845983 FULENDRA SINGH S O JUGUTI SINGH KAQCHNATH PIRO BHOJPUR BIHAR,.,. BHOJPUR 802204 0.05 31-10-20301392 1208870131517233 PRAVAT MOHARANA S O PURNA CHANDRA MAHARANA KUAPADA LATAHARAN,PURI ORISSA,. PURI 752119 0.2 31-10-20301393 1208870085185200 ATHARVA PUNEKAR S O SACHIN PUNEKAR A 1 403,MALAV KUNJ NAVLAKHA SCHEME,98 SAMVAD NAGAR INDORE INDORE 452001 36.25 31-10-2030
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1394 1208870188806192 KAILASH RAWAT S O RAMESH RAWAT 05 8 GRAM BELBAKURMIYAN POST,BELBA BADGAIYAN JILA REEWA TEHSEEL SIRMAUR BELWA,KURMIYAN REWA MADHYA PRADESH REWA 486441 0.05 31-10-2030
1395 1208870125009782 KULDEEP TRIVEDI 17 PRIYADARSHINI APARTMENTS 17 I P EXTENSION,PATPARGANJ,. EAST DELHI 110092 0.5 31-10-2030
1396 1208870135378029 VIJAY RAAJ DELEEPA S O DELEEPA 2 G NO 3RD STREET JOGAPALYA ULSOOR,NEAR HALASURU POLICE STATION BANGALORE NORTH,BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560008 2.35 31-10-2030
1397 1208870135371120 SANDEEP KUMAR SATISH CHAND A 88 25 FEET ROAD GAGAN VIHAR,BHOPURA SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201005 10 31-10-20301398 1201910104696247 SHASHI KUMAR MUDGIL 236, DEEPALI, PITAMPURA,SARASWATI VIHAR,S. O SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI 110034 25 31-10-20301399 1208250013293287 ASHISH KUMAR KODAI KURU,VARANASI, VARANASI 221201 30 31-10-20301400 1208250030940206 ANIKET ASHOK ATOLE RAVANGAON,RAVANGAON,PUNE PUNE 413130 0.1 31-10-20301401 IN30097411695757 SONALBEN U DOSHI 14-A, PANKAJ SOCIETY,,NEW JUNCTION ROAD,,SURENDRANAGAR 363001 10 31-10-20301402 1208870185358787 DEVISARAN MORYA S O KHUSHIRAM MORYA 986 GALI NUMBER 11 VILLAGE,HARIPUR SECTOR 4 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA,. PANCHKULA 134112 0.05 31-10-20301403 1208870160483613 DILKHUSH MEENA S O RAMDASH MEENA SELOO SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. SAWAI MADHOPUR 322034 0.05 31-10-20301404 1208870018531738 ANMOL DHIMAN DHIMAN AASHIANA MOUNT AVENUE,RAKKAR KALONI RAKKAR COLONY,. UNA 174303 0.5 31-10-20301405 1201060002985294 PRAVEEN SONI D 302 KALPATARU TOWERS,AKURLI ROAD,KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 5 31-10-20301406 1208180096215981 ADNAN SAJID ANSARI A 1 34 4 NEAR I C L SCHOOL,SECTOR 21, NAVI MUMBAI TURBHE, THANE 400705 0.1 31-10-20301407 1208870022111175 ANKUSH RAM RATHOD YEDSHI ROAD M I D C BEHIND,TERNA COLLAGE SEVALAL COLONY,. OSMANABAD 413501 1 31-10-20301408 1208870081812026 SUBINLAL . SO SREEDHARAN,ARIPPAKULANGARA NADUVANNUR,KOZHIKODE KERALA KOZHIKODE 673614 2 31-10-20301409 IN30039416641055 P ADINARAYANA SE ELC HPT,RLY QTRS NO 10A,ASG COLONYHOSPET 583201 5.2 31-10-20301410 1208870133144668 ASAGAR ALI S O MOHAMMAD USMAN J N M 11 UTTARVATI TOLA,SHIVHAR WORD NO 7 SHEOHAR SHEOHAR BIHAR,. SHEOHAR 843329 0.05 31-10-20301411 0000030 RUBENSINGH MOSES NO . 173 ROSELIN NILAYAM,VENKATAPPA COLONY,A.NARAYANA PURAMBANGALORE BANGALORE 560016 32 31-10-20301412 1208180032903484 RAMESH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA CHHITAUNI,, VARANASI 221107 0.8 31-10-20301413 1208870110908768 SAURABH VILAS KAMBALE SHREE SIDDHANATH CHS FLAT NO 103 PLOT NO 27,SECTOR 1 E KALAMBOLI RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA,. RAIGARH(MH) 410218 0.15 31-10-20301414 1208870112607521 SONAL YADAV C O VISHNU KUMAR YADAV LIMDI TEHSIL SAGWARA,LEEMRI DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN,. DUNGARPUR 314027 0.5 31-10-20301415 1208870139667845 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O ARVIND KUMAR SINHA FLAT NO 302 F 66 KHANPUR,EXTN KHANPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110062 1.45 31-10-20301416 1208870167664778 NILAMBAR . S O RAJ KUMAR 290 A NEW RAILWAY COLONY FIROZABAD,TUNDLA TUNDLA FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283204 1 31-10-20301417 1208870101052421 ANITA KUMARI C O ASHOK KUMAWAT WARD NO 11,SIKAR ROAD NEAR DTO OFFICE,JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNU 333001 25 31-10-20301418 1208870170244644 RAKESH KUMAR JAIDKA C O RAM MURTI HOUSE NO 11 STREET NO 10 MAKER,COLONY SATJOT NAGAR BLOCK A DHANDRA LUDHIANA,PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141116 0.05 31-10-20301419 1208870170053748 RIDHDHI GHANSHYAMBHAI BARAVALIYA MOTI MOLI RAMJI MANDIR PACHAL MOTI MOLI JUNAGADH,GUJARAT,. JUNAGADH 362560 0.1 31-10-20301420 1204470010558318 SUDHIRKUMAR A SING BAYAD VANTDA BAYAD,SABAR KANTHA, SABARKANTHA 383325 21.5 31-10-20301421 1208870013710910 USHA CHAWLA WO JAGMOHAN CHAWLA FLAT NO,B7 KRISHNA PURI COLONY WEST,MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500026 0.5 31-10-2030
1422 1208870112224548 NISHOK YOGANATHAN S O YOGANATHAN 4 300A AMMAIYAPPA NAGAR,THIRUCHENGODE THOKKAVADI NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU,. NAMAKKAL 637215 0.35 31-10-2030
1423 1208870137736164 SANDEEP KUMAR S O HARI NARAYAN 58 RAMPUR KALWARA BUJURG,CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH,. CHITRAKOOT 210206 2.55 31-10-20301424 1208870168895867 JAY PAL S O HULUS RAM PATEL BAJARANG CHAUK WARD KRA 3,HARDI BALODA BAZAR CHHATTISGARH,. RAIPUR 493526 0.25 31-10-20301425 1201910300825112 BABLI GOYAL KRISHNA EPARTMENT, MUKUNDA DAS,ROAD. MILAN PALLY, WARD NO 25,,SILIGURI(M.CORP). DARJEELING.S DARJEELING 734005 250 31-10-20301426 1208870052750698 AMRESH MOHANTY S O AJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY,JAGANNATH BHAWAN SKUL CHAK,PAKH SARBODAYA NAGAR PURI PURI 752002 0.35 31-10-20301427 1208870095444809 DEEPU YADAV S O RUDAL YADAV TAWAKKALPUR,RAMPUR KARKHANA PO BELWA,BAZAR DEORIA DEORIA UTTAR DEORIA 274001 0.1 31-10-20301428 1208870140739461 AMAN . S O HABIB 9 PAVAN PURI PALDA INDORE INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452001 200 31-10-20301429 1208870142919057 RAFIKUL ISLAM C O MUJIBUR RAHMAN KONWARPUR KONWARPUR LAKHIMPUR,ASSAM,. LAKHIMPUR 787031 0.15 31-10-20301430 1208870006579988 LUNGLENG CHIHANPAM TOLLOI UKHRUL NORTH,SUBDIVISION,. UKHRUL 795142 0.8 31-10-20301431 IN30051386708386 SANJAY RANJAN JADHAV FLAT NO B 1701 PLOT NO 3A GAHLOT MAJ,ESTY SECTOR 46A NERUL NERUL NODE 3 T,HANE THANE PALM BEACH ROADNAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400706 10 31-10-20301432 IN30078110093648 MOHINDER KUMAR SINGLA C- 286,VIKASPURI,NEW DELHI 110018 20 31-10-20301433 1203350001428386 ASHESH KUMAR FLAT NO 303, GEETANJALI APPTS,ROAD NO 4-A,GARDANI BAGH PATNA 800001 50 31-10-20301434 1208870159250115 NATTAMAI MANIKANDAN PRAVEEN KUMAR S O MANIKANDAN NO 24 A 2ND STREET VILLAPURAM,MANIKANDAN NAGAR MADURAI SOUTH MADURAI TAMIL,NADU MADURAI 625012 1.5 31-10-2030
1435 1208870088763273 CHETAN RAJENDRA LINDAYAT AT POST TAMASAWADI TAL,PAROLA PAROLA RURAL JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425111 0.5 31-10-20301436 1208870197909626 MUKESH SINGH MARKANDA S O PREM SINGH MARKANDA SUJAI JAJARDEWAL,PITHORAGARH PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND,. PITHORAGARH 262501 0.45 31-10-20301437 1202000000229046 PRAJAKTA ATUL DAGA KINETIC HSG,STY KEDGAON, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 10 31-10-20301438 1208870029241131 SAUD AKHTER SO MASOOD AKHTER WARD NO 12,MOHALLA KALALAN NAGINA,BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246762 10.8 31-10-20301439 1208180111266981 DURGESH . . TARA TARA,, BANDA 210123 0.5 31-10-20301440 1208870071640336 CHANDAN GUPTA SO SURANDAR BABU GUPTA MOH,BAKSARIA STATION ROAD KAMAL,HOSPITAL K SAMNE FARIDPUR BAREILLY 243503 0.5 31-10-20301441 1202060001723526 VIKASH KUMAR S/O VINOD PRASAD,NEAR JP SCHOOL,,NAGA ROAD RAXAUL,WARDNO-22,RAXAUL EAST CHAMPARAN 845305 0.4 31-10-20301442 IN30164510602110 KALAVATIBEN MUKUNDRAY MADHANI B 278 NAYAN NAGAR,JAIN DERASAR,KRISHNA NAGARAHMEDABAD 382345 20 31-10-2030
1443 1208870120450810 PAKKIRU SHASHIDER REDDY S O PAKKIRU GOVARDHAN REDDY 3 31 MAIN ROAD,SHIVAJI NAGAR CHOUTUPPAL MANDAL YELLAGIRI,VILLAGE YELLAGIRI NALGONDA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508252 0.6 31-10-20301444 1208870150966861 JITENDRA SINGH S O ANGANARAM PEEDHI BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. BHARATPUR 321201 2.7 31-10-20301445 1208870172754911 ANUJ DEBNATH NAGARUKHRA KATHALTALA NAGARUKHRA BAIKARA NADIA,WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741257 0.05 31-10-2030
1446 1208160095686667 ABHISHEK VENKATA TURUMELLA S/OT Chenna Kesava Rao 30-1568/2 Ananth Nagar,Colonysecunderabad Safilguda secunderabad Near,Krupa Complex secunderabad SECUNDERABAD 500056 5.5 31-10-2030
1447 1208870122548313 SIYA DEVI W O CHHEDI LAL 53 A KALYANPUR KALA KALYANPUR,KALA KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208017 0.5 31-10-20301448 1208870018519942 SANJAY KAPOOR K 167 POCKET K1 C R PARK,.,. NEW DELHI 110019 25.75 31-10-20301449 1208870160883577 SAURABH GUPTA S O MANOJ GUPTA SANJAY COLONY MAHUDAR POST,HATHIYAGARH AKPANGI BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272002 0.15 31-10-20301450 1208870020433091 AHIYA ALOM BARCHAPARI MARIGAON,.,. MORIGAON 782126 0.05 31-10-20301451 1208870134876109 RAJAN KUMAR JAISWAL S O PARASNATH JAISWAL FAZIL NAGAR KUSHINAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274401 0.1 31-10-2030
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1452 1208870082974508 AMLESH . S O BHAGAN H NO82 TIWARI,TIWARI PATTI KUSHINAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH KUSHINAGAR 274406 50 31-10-20301453 IN30044110808339 RAM CHANDER LAMBA 28/B LIG DEEP ENCLAVE,ASHOK VIHAR,PHASE 3NEW DELHI 110052 65 31-10-20301454 1204470009911091 SAZID KHAN JAMADAR PARA NARIKELDANGA,SHYAMPUR SOUTH TWENTY FOUR,PARGANAS SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700137 5 31-10-20301455 1208870165712864 SUMAN KALYAN SARMAH S O SARBESWAR SARMAH 209 DIPHALU PO ITACHALI,NAMGHAR DIPAHALU NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782002 0.3 31-10-20301456 1208870113624682 UMA SHANKAR S O RAMRAJ 3 ADRESH NAGAR PANIPAT PANIPAT,HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132103 10 31-10-20301457 1208870048903784 NIKHIL SHIVAJI SHINDE JAKHAPUR JAKHAPUR SANGLI,MAHARASHTRA,. SANGLI 416405 0.1 31-10-20301458 1208870130474446 SHIVAM KANNOUJIA S O RAMENDRA 00 00 TERA JAKET KANNAUJ UTTAR,PRADESH,. KANNAUJ 209735 0.15 31-10-20301459 1208870155193484 PAWAN KUMAR S O SHYAM KUMAR AGRAHARI 27 14 E W S PREETAM,NAGAR ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. KAUSHAMBI 211011 0.65 31-10-20301460 1208870135152591 GOVIND SINGH S O RAMKARARN SINGH HOUSE NO 53A VILLAGE,RAHATNIYA AONLA BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH,. BAREILLY 243301 0.5 31-10-20301461 1208870100614128 BHOLA DUTT S O RAM KRISHAN POST OFFICE,BALINDI TEHSIL KARSOG,BALINDI 144 MANDI HIMACHAL SHIMLA 171302 0.5 31-10-20301462 1208870059495116 ISFAKUL HOQUE SO SIRAJ UDDIN 98 AMBARI,ROAD NEAR UTTAR NOWABIL JAME,MOSZID UTTAR NOWABIL UTTAR NAGAON 782445 0.4 31-10-20301463 1208870110453707 BIBHUPRASAD PRADHAN S O PRAMOD PRADHAN GOBINDAPUR PATASAHANIPUR PURI,ODISHA,. PURI 752104 0.05 31-10-20301464 1208870165299363 NEETESH SHAKYA S O MIJAJI LAL SHAKYA 6 1201 TUSSIPURA MORENA,MORENA MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476001 0.1 31-10-20301465 1208870053840099 RAJDEEP SINGH S O YASHPAL SINGH SISODIYA,RAWALA CHOK KULTHANA,PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312605 205 31-10-20301466 1208870135883580 RENAKESH RANGRAO PATIL S S 1 ROOM NO 154 SECTOR 3 NAVI MUMBAI KOPER,KHAIRNE THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 400709 0.65 31-10-20301467 1208870102879795 POPAT RAJABHAI KANZARIA S O RAJABHAI KENEDI JUNATAKA,NI BAJUMA KENEDI JAMNAGAR,GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361315 5 31-10-20301468 1208870042797060 DEVINDER KUMAR JOSHI S O BIRENDER PRASAD JOSHI,JANTA FLAT NO 31F POCKET B 6,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 NEAR EAST DELHI 110096 6.15 31-10-20301469 1208870155773355 HARE RAM S O BABURAM WARD 25 PURVI DISHI TANA GOLA,GOKARAN NATH GOLA GOKARAN NATH KHERI UTTAR,PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262802 1.75 31-10-20301470 1208870091565691 BHAGYASHREE SATISH DHENGALE W O SATISH DHENGALE BAJAR,WARD BHADRAWATI BHADRAVATI,CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442902 3.25 31-10-20301471 1208870088983357 ANKIT RAMESHCHANDRA RAJVANSH S O RAMESHCHANDRA 41,MANGALVIKAS SOCIETY,DANILIMADA B R T S BUS STEND AHMEDABAD 380028 1 31-10-20301472 1208180005488744 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL S O UDAY CHANDA AGARWAL,STATION FEEDAR ROAD SILIGURI,M CORP DARJEELING 734005 0.2 31-10-20301473 1208870177108731 GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA C O RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA CHANDRAAWAL POST BANOLI,TAH RAIPURA CHANDRAAWAL DHIMARI PANNA MADHYA,PRADESH PANNA 488442 0.15 31-10-2030
1474 1208870152548725 SATYAM KUMAR S O RAMESH PRASAD SANDI BASTI KOYARI TOLA POST,BHARECH NAGAR NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR BHARECH NAGAR,SANDI RAMGARH JHARKHAND RAMGARH 829117 7.5 31-10-2030
1475 1208870179365531 NILESH SUBHASH PALKHE NEAR TOLL NAKA GUJAR VASTI PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD,KAVDI MALVADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 412307 0.1 31-10-20301476 1208870146653159 KUNDAN KUMAR C O PINTU KUMAR GRAM DIH NIJAMAT POST KEOTI,KEOTI SHEIKHPURA BIHAR,. NALANDA 811101 0.45 31-10-20301477 IN30177415528805 SUBODH KUMAR TEOTIA VPO PARTAPUR PILKHUWA,KHERA,PILKHUWA 254304 10 31-10-20301478 1208870160796281 SHAHRUKH KHAN C O MO YAKOOB GRAM POST AZAMGARH URF RATANGARH,SHIVALA BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246734 0.05 31-10-20301479 1208870020887411 CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA SO SHAMBHOO SHARAN MISHRA,BALLO KHAS SHIKARPUR,MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH MAHARAJGANJ 273302 0.05 31-10-20301480 IN30032710600946 MUKESH KUMAR BHAGAT 20, MALLICK STREET,5TH, FLOOR,KOLKATA 700007 50 31-10-20301481 IN30051311853450 PRADEEP BHATIA H 43 B KALKAJI,,NEW DELHI 110019 10 31-10-20301482 1208870170202770 SONU SINGH KAUSHAL KUMAR RANA RZD 227 K H NO 54 1 RAJ NAGAR,2 PALAM COLONY RAJ NAGAR PART 2 SOUTH WEST DELHI,DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110077 0.3 31-10-20301483 1208180087082245 BHERU SINGH UMMEDPURA DHANYALA,, RAJSAMAND 313334 0.1 31-10-20301484 1208180089438447 ASHISH GUPTA NINAWALI JAGIR NINAWALI JAGIR,, JALAUN 285127 0.05 31-10-20301485 1304140002690392 HEMSINGH DUNGERSI RATHORE P H C BHARODA,,UMRETH UMRETH ANAND 388220 1 31-10-20301486 1208180042022075 SACHIN RAJESHKUMAR SHARMA 13, HARMONY MOHID PARK VAPI,PARDI, VALSAD 396191 0.2 31-10-20301487 1208870165954290 NIRAJ PATEL S O CHANDRAMA PATEL MATHIYA HARDO MATH HANKAR,GOPALGANJ BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841503 1.85 31-10-20301488 1208870055820968 RAMBABU BHAGWANDAS PAL S O BHAGWANDAS PAL 104 A,WING BADRINATH SURAM PARK,JIVDANI ROAD VIRAR EAST THANE 401301 1.45 31-10-20301489 1208250012447770 ASHUTOSH KESHRI D/57 TP NAGAR DHOOMAN GANJ,GAYASDDINPUR UPRHAR ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD 211011 0.65 31-10-20301490 1208870139991953 PRAPHUL PATEL S O RAMESH KUMAR PO MAJHIGAWAN SEVAK MOHAKAMGANJ,SIJNISOHRAMAU UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH,. UNNAO 209506 0.05 31-10-20301491 1208250017625371 AKASH PAWAR NAYEGAV RONDHA,BETUL MADHYA PRADESH, BETUL 460001 0.1 31-10-20301492 1208250040746665 MANASH BHUYAN C O PROBIN BHUYAN HATIBORUAH CHARIALI NORAHILOIDO,RI GAON, JORHAT 785700 0.05 31-10-20301493 IN30021435022871 ATUL UMASHANKAR PANDEY SHOP NO 2 HANUMAN PATRA CHAWL SASMIR,A ROAD OPPBANESHWAR TEMPLE WORLI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400030 2.2 31-10-2030
1494 1208870142440488 PRATIMA . C O SREEDHAR V HEBBAR SRI RAJESHWARI NILAYA 5TH,MAIN 80 FEET ROAD SIDDARAMESHWARA BADAVANE EAST,TUMKUR TUMAKURU KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572104 50 31-10-20301495 1208870130089271 JITENDRA SINGH PAL C O TEEKARAM PAL DHAMNI BUZURG JALAUN UTTAR,PRADESH,. JALAUN 285001 5.15 31-10-20301496 1208870007344462 AYUSH RAJ S O SANTOSH KUMAR MOTI DWAR,WARD NO 12 VILLAGE LALGANJ,BARA SAHARSA BIHAR SAHARSA 852124 0.15 31-10-20301497 IN30097411155636 SANJAY CHANDPA 17, GANDHINAGAR SOC,,JUNA VADAJ,,AHMEDABAD. 380013 2 31-10-20301498 1208870008020604 TEJAS SANJAY GURUNULE WAARD N 14 NEAR YUVASHAKTI,HELTH SCHOOL MUL POTAHMUL,MUL CHANDRAPUR 441224 6.8 31-10-20301499 1208180004562915 RUPESH VISHVNATHRAO DESHMUKH NEAR PARDESHWAR MANDIR LAXMI,NAGAR, PARBHANI 431401 3.5 31-10-20301500 1208870146746904 MINA DEVI W O RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA DAMODARPUR MADHUBANI,BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847223 0.05 31-10-20301501 1208870072630042 ASHUTOSH VERMA CO BHARAT BHUSHAN 135 KAMLA,NEHRU NAGAR HASANPURAC,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 5 31-10-20301502 IN30220110502010 KAMALESHBHAI NARAYANBHAI PATEL 10-114 / BH,LODRA,TAL MANSADIST GANDHINAGAR 382835 30 31-10-20301503 1208870018504577 SACHIN KISAN SHILIMKAR SUDAMA ARCADE FLATA201,DOMBIVLI EAST ABHINAV SCHOOL,SAGARLI KALYAN THANE 421201 50 31-10-20301504 1208870130137510 ANUSHKA KAPOOR D O ANIL KAPOOR A 6 381 A CHITRAKOOT YOJNA AJMER,ROAD CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302021 0.15 31-10-20301505 IN30223612076020 PARDEEP KUMAR HOUSE NO-172-173,3RD FLOOR POCKET E20,SECTOR-3 ROHINIDELHI 110085 0.05 31-10-20301506 IN30087010104862 MAHENDRA BRAHMKSHATRIYA A-47 SAI ASHIRWAD,B. P. RD. BHAJI MARKET,KHARI GAON NAKABHAYANDER-E- 401105 10 31-10-20301507 1208870044597441 AMARNATH PATEL C O SALIK RAM VARMA GRAM,KHENWAR KHAVAR AMBEDKAR,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224151 0.1 31-10-20301508 IN30096610395398 LAXMAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI E-10,BLOCK- E PHASE- 5,OM VIHARNEW DELHI 110059 67 31-10-20301509 1208180065179321 NADIM ANSARI HO NO 107 TANDA MALLU CHILKIA,, NAINITAL 244715 0.15 31-10-20301510 1208870142565647 PAWAN KUSHWAHA S O NITESH KUMAR JAIPUR KHAMPAR DEORIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. DEORIA 274702 0.1 31-10-20301511 1201090021103940 BEBINANDA . D O KARTIKSWAMY 136 DUBALGUNDI,BIDAR DUBALGUNDI KARNATAKA 585418, BIDAR 585418 0.1 31-10-20301512 1208870093311002 RAJESH AGGARWAL G 343A 1ST FLOOR SUSHANT LOK,2 SECTOR 57 GURGAON SECTOR,56 GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 122011 12.5 31-10-2030
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1513 1208160132066741 KONDASAMY . S/O MURUGAN4/45ANORTHSTREETLVENKATESWARAPURAM,MADALAPURAMTHOOTHUKKUDITAMIL NADU628905, TUTICORIN 628905 0.5 31-10-20301514 1208870000587289 SUNNY KUMAR S O RAKESH KUMAR SAIDPUR,DABRA BHAGALPUR BIHAR,. BHAGALPUR 853205 0.05 31-10-20301515 1208870000070025 HITESH ARAJANBHAI KATARIYA 166 RADHASWAMI SOCIETY PUNA,BOMBAY MARKET ROAD CHORASI,SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395010 0.35 31-10-20301516 1208870185283593 ROSHAN MEENA S O LAXMAN MEENA LACHIBOR UNDARI KHURD UDAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313031 0.1 31-10-20301517 1208870160234217 JASODA DEVI W O RAM VRESH GRAAM V POST DHOL PURA FIROZABAD,FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283203 0.25 31-10-20301518 1208160107329312 JAYATH ADITYA THANGAPANDIAN S/OThangapandian C-903Lake CastleHiranandani,GardensPowai Powai Iit, MUMBAI 400076 54.5 31-10-20301519 1208870085519225 NILANCHAL TRINATH BEHERA 1 13 SHREE CONTRACTION,HAJIMALA ROAD NEAR 50 50,DHABA GAODEVI NAGAR PISAVALI THANE 421306 6.7 31-10-2030
1520 1208870021422300 RAJASHEKHAR GAVAPPA NARAYANAPPA 279E SUDHAKUNTAPALLI,SUDHAKUNTAPALI,KETHAGANICHERUVU CHALAKUR ANANTAPUR 515122 5.45 31-10-20301521 1208870170481034 KAVITA KANATHE W O ROOHALA RAGHO KHEDI RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH,.,. RAJGARH 465687 0.05 31-10-20301522 1208870171888501 HARI KRISHAN S O VIJAY KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER 1289 WARD NUMBER 6,DASHMESH NAGAR JALALABAD FIROZPUR PUNJAB,. FIROZPUR 152024 1.6 31-10-20301523 1208870056402828 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMNATH RAJBHAR SAI KRUPA BUILDING R N 306,3RD FLOOR NEAR J K PETROL,PUMP PURNA VILLAGE PURNE THANE 421302 0.1 31-10-20301524 1203320021518330 Anshul Mandloi 13/3 VILLAGE TIMAYCHI BHARAD,HANUMAN MANDIR SHAJAPUR, SHAJAPUR 465001 2.3 31-10-20301525 1208870041590866 SRIKANTO MAHATO 93 5 M N K ROAD BARANAGAR M NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700035 0.05 31-10-2030
1526 1208870144557210 RAM NARESH S O RAM SINGH HOUSE NO 10155 WARD NO 5 STREET NO,9 NEW SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR BABA BALAK NATH MANDIR,LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141007 1.35 31-10-2030
1527 1208870096774154 IMAM HUSSAIN C O SOHRAB HUSSAIN KESHOPUR,PO BHAGWANPUR KESHAPUR,GOPALGANJ BIHAR GOPALGANJ 841428 0.05 31-10-20301528 1208870140801400 SHRIYANSHU TIWARI S O SANJAY TIWARI 63 53 0 HARBANS MOHAL 0 KANPUR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.05 31-10-20301529 1208870017830649 TAPASH CHANDRA DASS B 94 GALI NO 10 JOSHI COLONY,IP EXTN PATPARGANJ,. EAST DELHI 110092 1.65 31-10-20301530 1208870019325675 GORAKSH TANAJI JADHAV AT MANEWADI POST KOTOLI TAL,PANHALA,. KOLHAPUR 416230 0.05 31-10-20301531 1208870171081454 CHELLAPANDI . S O PERUMAL 9 3 SHANMUGA NAGAR 3RD STREET,TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU,. COIMBATORE 641603 0.05 31-10-20301532 1208870021199154 HARSHIT PODDAR A69 70 SAVITRI KUNJ VIRAT,NAGAR KISHANGARH,. AJMER 305801 10 31-10-20301533 1208870169927663 KHUSHNOOD . S O M D USMAN NEAR I T C FATEH PUR JATT,SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SAHARANPUR 247001 0.05 31-10-20301534 1208870170882217 INDRAJIT KUMAR S O SONU GUPTA VILL DANDAI POST DANDAI PS DANDAI,WARD N 3 DANDAI GARHWA JHARKHAND,. GARHWA 822114 0.1 31-10-20301535 1208870015006404 ARVIND SAHU SARIPARA GADATOLA MUNGELI,.,. BILASPUR(CGH) 495115 7.15 31-10-20301536 1208870164982580 ANJAN BARMAN ANGARKATA PARDUBI ANGARKATA PARADUBI COOCH BEHAR,WEST BENGAL,. COOCH BEHAR 736157 0.05 31-10-20301537 1208870167092616 AJEET MAURYA S O RAKESH MAURYA PURE BARVAN PURAB GAON RAE,BARELI UTTAR PRADESH,. RAEBARELI 229402 0.1 31-10-20301538 1208870138742868 SUMIT KUMAR S O RAMBABU SINGH PAUR MALSHAH MOHAMMADPUR,VAISHALI BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844126 0.65 31-10-20301539 1208870126168163 GAURAV MEHRA C O JEET SINGH MEHRA HOUSE NO G 133C G BLOCK,PREM NAGAR 1 KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST,DELHI DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.05 31-10-20301540 1208870104722621 AKASH KUMAR S O CHHOTE PRASAD 0 VILLAGE,ASHA NAGAR SOHSARAI NALANDA,BIHAR NALANDA 803118 25.8 31-10-20301541 1208870151272355 NAYANBHAI BAGDA S O KISHORBHAI ARDOI ARDOI RAJKOT GUJARAT,.,. RAJKOT 360030 5.45 31-10-20301542 1208160047156719 MOHD RAFI RIZWAN QURESHI S/O Rizwan Qureshi B-1 25-CChandiwala Chawl,,Navpada, MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400051 0.2 31-10-20301543 1208870072557775 GURPREET SINGH SO SUKHDEV SINGH AMAM NAGAR,KARHALI PATIALA PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147101 0.35 31-10-20301544 1208870116306563 SATYAM YADAV S O RAJEEV KUMAR URENG URENG ETAWAH UTTAR,PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206120 0.05 31-10-20301545 1208870186830993 SANJEEV KUMAR S O AYODHYA PRASAD 50 VILLAGE KHANJO POST TAMA,HAISAR HARDO SANT KABIR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. SANT KABIR NAGAR 272165 0.05 31-10-20301546 1208870163547544 ARSHAD SHAIKH ANIS SHAIKH S O SHAIKH ANIS SHAIKH ISAK CHALISGAON ROAD,GREEN PARK COLONY BHADGAON JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 424105 0.05 31-10-20301547 IN30311610224374 MANISH MADHAVRAO NIMEKAR WARD NO 30,TA WANI,DIST YAVTMALMAHARASHTA 445304 100 31-10-20301548 1208870171214114 SATENDRA SINGH S O SHEESHRAM SINGH A 22 I D HOSPITAL I D,HOSPITAL KINGS WAY CAMP RAJAN BABU HOSPITAL G T,B NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 0.05 31-10-2030
1549 1208870134316992 JAY PRAKASH GURBANI S O MANISH GURBANI MEHTAJI KA WAS RATLAM RATLAM,MADHYA PRADESH,. RATLAM 457001 10.9 31-10-20301550 1204150001530734 ATULKUMAR BHUPENDRBHAI THAKKAR 102/M, BUILD NO 11,LIG SUMAN CHHAYA,,PAL SURAT 395009 50 31-10-20301551 1208870133863121 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA S O SHIV KUMAR SHARMA PLOT NO 977 FLAT NO 6,SECOND FLOOR SHALIMAR GARDEN EXT 1 SAHIBABAD,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201005 0.15 31-10-2030
1552 1301440002059702 SURYA KUMAR CN GOGOI PEOLI PHUKAN NAGAR,DHARMESWAR BORDOLOI PATH,NAMTIAL POTHAR SIBSAGAR 785640 2 31-10-20301553 1208870165828339 BIRSA MURMU BHUMIJ DHANSOL PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721516 0.05 31-10-20301554 1204470001751150 MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY SIROHI,, SIROHI 307001 40 31-10-20301555 1208870096019588 BAHUDDEEN MAINUDDEEN MULLA S O MAINUDDEEN I MULLA HOUSE,NO 1585 1 MULLA GALLI ATHANI,BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 591304 0.05 31-10-20301556 1205910000137081 GORKHNATH BHAGWAN ASANE 1517 ASANE VASTI,,VILL- SHIRDI, TALUKA- RAHATA, AHMEDNAGAR 423109 2 31-10-20301557 IN30305210418268 HANSA BHAGWANJI GOTECHA BAZAR ROAD,JANKANDORNA,DIST RAJKOT 360405 25 31-10-20301558 1206290000034001 SOMA CHATERJEE 4/2 NABANARI TALA LANE,HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORP,SHIBPUR HOWRAH 711110 50 31-10-20301559 1208870038871085 ABHIMANYU SAHRAWAT S O PRADEEP SAHRAWAT FLAT NO 641 CHANDANWARI,APARTMENTS PLOT NO 8 SECTOR 10 DWARKA NEW DELHI,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 0.65 31-10-2030
1560 1208870039050962 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA S O GANGA SAGAR GUPTA PATHRA,DURGAPURAM COLONY BARGO,GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273016 0.55 31-10-2030
1561 1208870143417882 GADDEHALLI SIDDAGANGAIAH RAVEESHA C O SIDDAGANGAIAH 16 2 2ND BLOCK 3RD CROSS KGS,QUARTERS HOUSING BOARD THIMMENAHALLI BANGALORE,NORTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560079 0.05 31-10-20301562 1208870143724191 AJIT . S O RAJBIR WARD NO 2 SORDA KADIM 30 BHIWANI,HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127201 0.5 31-10-20301563 1208870138917332 BAPPA MITRA BALASUNDAR JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,.,. COOCH BEHAR 735211 0.25 31-10-20301564 1208870194281857 MOHIT VYAS S O RAVINDRA KUMAR VYAS MAITHLI SHARAN NAGAR,MADHOGARH JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH,. JALAUN 285126 0.1 31-10-20301565 1208870181639414 SHAKIB YOUNUS SHAIKH AT POST KURUNDA TAKAVA MOHALLA KURUNDA HINGOLI,MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431512 3.95 31-10-20301566 1208870036100102 VENKATA SIVA SWARUP JAKKA 67811LAT 302SRI VENKATESWARA,ENCLAVE KRISHNARAIPURAM,PENDURTHI VISAKHAPATNAM 530047 0.1 31-10-2030
1567 1208870197467756 SUMIT SATYAWAN KAMBLE S O SATYAWAN KAMBLE INDIRA NAGAR NEW LUMBINI,BAUG NEAR RAILWAY LINE NEAR MASJID GOVANDI WEST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400043 0.05 31-10-2030
1568 1208870104898101 YATISHAM BAGWAN S O RASHID BADSHA BAGWAN,INDIRA NAGAR SANGOLA RELVE,LINE JAVAL SANGOLA SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413307 0.5 31-10-20301569 1208870075076306 KUNAL JAIN SO PADAM CHAND JAIN ANAND,BHAWAN SISODIYA GALI ADARSH,NAGAR A SAWAI MADHOPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 2.5 31-10-20301570 1208870037133993 PRAKASH CHAND YADAV SO BANSIDHAR YADAV WARD11,DHANI KHEDALI GAYARTRI,SCHOOL ARNIYA SIKAR SIKAR 332603 0.4 31-10-2030
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1571 1208870148814878 YUSUF KHAN S O AMJAD KHAN 36 GLORY COTTAGE AMBHA BHAVANI,TEMPLE MAIN ROAD JYOTHI NAGARA NEAR SAMBHRAM,COLLEGE BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560097 0.05 31-10-20301572 1208870028813093 NISHANT CHAUHAN C16 RADIO COLONY INDRA NAGAR,SECTOR8,. LUCKNOW 226016 2.3 31-10-20301573 1203320165900811 KALPANA RAMESH BANKAR MALWADI NEAR RAILWAY STATION,SANGOLE, SOLAPUR 413307 0.25 31-10-20301574 1208870146230526 AJAD JAYRAM SINGH C O S O JAYRAM SINGH H N 290 BASAIYA BOBALA,UTTAR PRADESH BASAI BOBLA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 283122 12.5 31-10-2030
1575 1208870147221196 SATENDRA SINGH SATENDRA SINGH B 2 KHASRA NO 11 10 GALI NO 12 A,BLOCK KAMAAL PUR KAMAL VIHAR BURARI BURARI,BURARI NORTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110084 4.6 31-10-20301576 IN30383310198633 PRIYANKA MEHTA 10B MAA DURGA NAGAR,NAVLAKHA INDORE,INDOREINDORE 452001 22.5 31-10-20301577 1208870017728265 ARBAZ KHAN HOUSE NUMBER 25 A QAZIPURA,SOUTH BAHRAICH BAHRAICH,. BAHRAICH 271801 50 31-10-20301578 1208870130893361 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH S O KAMAL NAYAN SINGH A 19 LAL KUAN CHIPYANA,ROAD PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE CHIPYANA BUZURG GAUTAM,BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201009 11 31-10-20301579 1208180004507834 PRACHI JAIN D O PRADEEP JAIN AHINSA PATH,SINGOLI,TURKIYA,NEEMUCH, NEEMUCH 458228 25.1 31-10-20301580 1201210100656816 MOHAN LAL SANKHLA P NO.1 C 55,TLY COLONY JU,C/11/51 K N NAGAR JODHPUR 342001 5 31-10-20301581 1208870027100426 ANIL KUMAR NARANIWAL Q 83 AZAD NAGAR DEVA KHEDA,KE PAAS BHILWARA,. BHILWARA 311001 10 31-10-20301582 1208160004100685 RAJANNA BRIJESH 36 1 5TH MN RD MARUTHI TEMPLE,CHAMARAJPET NANJAMBA AGRAHAR, BENGALURU 560018 1 31-10-20301583 1208870146087381 GOLU KUMAR S O UPENDRA SAW 3590 5 NARANG COLONY TRI NAGAR,ONKAR NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110035 0.5 31-10-20301584 1202060000378640 JEET NARAYAN S- 383/ 3,SHIVALIK NAGAR,BHEL HARIDWAR 249403 5 31-10-20301585 1208870016093916 YOGESH BALASAHEB BACHUTE SOHALE MU POST SOHALE TA,MOHOL SOHALE,. SOLAPUR 413253 5 31-10-20301586 1208870160951974 MARTHA NAVEEN S O MARTHA BUCHAIAH 10 4 A 139 ADDAGUTTA EAST,MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA,PRADESH HYDERABAD 500026 0.25 31-10-2030
1587 1203320003152971 SACHCHIDA NAND SINGH AT & PO- EKANGARSARAI,BIHAR SHARIF ROAD,OPPOSIT BABULAL MARKET NALANDA 801302 10 31-10-20301588 1208870135664988 SOURAV KARAR S O BHOLANATH KARAR CHAKPARA BALITIKURI HAORA,CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711113 0.15 31-10-20301589 1208870135801272 KRISHNA MANDAL RAIGRAM NIAMATPUR MALDA WEST BENGAL,.,. MALDA 732208 0.05 31-10-20301590 1208870194205783 AVINAY . S O UMESH SINGH GALI NO 1 PRAGATI VIHAR KHORA,COLONY KHORA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 0.05 31-10-20301591 1208870002066672 ISHWAR SHRIRAM KURATKAR HUDCO COLONY WARD NO 14,KALMESHWAR NEAR DURGA MATA,MANDIR NAGPUR 441501 5.5 31-10-20301592 1208870154414691 RITIK GARG S O DINESH KUMAR 126 MOHALLA MAHAJANAN,MURADNAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201206 2.5 31-10-20301593 1208870034819290 AMIT VASANT SHAH 122 SHRI DARSHAN CO OP HSG,SOCIETY GORA GANDHI PALACE,D WING 1 ST FLOO R FLAT NO MUMBAI 400004 2.5 31-10-20301594 1208870118226362 SPANDAN MAITY C O PATHIK KUMAR MAITY SERPUR ETOWARIBAR CONTAI,CONTAI I PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721401 0.05 31-10-20301595 IN30311614036154 VINOD HOTCHAND JAGWANI 5-SAGAR SOCIETY, NANPURA TIMALIYAWAR,RAT,SURAT SURAT 395001 5 31-10-20301596 IN30189510891174 ANTONY M GEORGE METTEL HOUSE,KANNIMALA P O,KOTTAYAM KERALA 686509 65 31-10-20301597 IN30311610592922 RAJESH ASHAR 804 TRIKAL-308 ABOVE BANK OF,MAHARASHTRA 90 FEET ROAD PANT NAGAR,GHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI 400075 50 31-10-20301598 1208870122399177 NEERAJ SHARMA S O RAJBEER H N0 E 372 GALI N0 7 WEST VINOD,NAGAR NEAR GUSAI CABLE SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD EAST,DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 4.95 31-10-20301599 1208870186250822 DIPAK SHARMA SUKANTA PALLY AHAMMAD PUR BHAGABATIPUR BIRBHUM,WEST BENGAL,. BIRBHUM 731201 2.75 31-10-20301600 1208870123621481 AMAN TIWARI C O NAGENDRA NATH TIWARI 221J 8K GAYASDDINPUR,UPRHAR ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. KAUSHAMBI 211011 0.05 31-10-20301601 1208870135006011 ABHISHEK BABARAM LAD HOUSE NO 208 B VEHELE RADHA KRISHNA NAGAR,CHIPLUN RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,. RATNAGIRI 415604 0.1 31-10-20301602 1208870011702921 ARJUN BURMAN BLOCK 3 FLAT NO 806 KAILASH,DHAM SEC 50,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 2.25 31-10-20301603 1301440002722292 KUNTA SAMATHA . NO 1-46/1 SHANKARAMPET MANDAL,KOTHEPET, MEDAK 502271 1 31-10-20301604 1208250028286214 PULKIT GARAKOTI GARAKOTI BHIKIYASIN,ALMORA, ALMORA 263667 0.1 31-10-20301605 1208180114751564 ADARSH SONI S O KAMLESH A 48 VIJAY PARK,MANINAGAR EAST GORNO KUVO,AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 380008 0.15 31-10-20301606 1208870118357704 ARUN KUMAR 234 GALI NO 7 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH COLONY KARAWAL,NAGAR,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.45 31-10-20301607 1208870068484268 BISWAJIT DEBNATH S O RABINDRA DEBNATH 4 41 P,O RANIBAZAR MOUJA MAJLISHPUR,04 P O RANIBAZAR MOUJA WEST TRIPURA 799035 0.25 31-10-20301608 IN30177412364951 SANJAY BHATIA C/O SOM NATH BHATIA BUILDING NO 1,THIRD FLOOR LANE NO 3,CHAMAN VIHAR,PHASE 2 MAJRADEHRADUN 248001 20 31-10-20301609 1208870066990594 AJAY KUSHWAHA VILLAGEMALWABAR LAXMIPUR,POSTKOTWA MISHRA KOTWA MISIR,DEORIA DEORIA 274404 0.8 31-10-20301610 1204470000244090 RAJINDER KUMAR GOYAL BACKSIDE LML VESPA SHOWRO,TRANSFORMER WALI GALI,OLD HARINDERA NGR, SADART FARIDKOT 151203 2.5 31-10-20301611 1206690001431462 MANJU JINDAL WARD NO 15,GOYAL SADAN,MAIN BUS STAND BUNDI 323802 10 31-10-20301612 1208870164838753 RAVI KUSHWAHA S O RAJESHWAR KUSHWAHA DHUMPATTI DHUM PATTI,KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274406 2 31-10-20301613 IN30413110106131 RAJNANDINIBA J GOHIL PLOT NO 438 445 486 493/18,ISCON MEGACITY,BHAVNAGAR 364001 777.6 31-10-20301614 1208870159948366 JAGADAMMA PURUSHOTTAM WANDHARE W O PURUSHOTTAM WANDHARE 97 JAI DURGA LAYOUT,GODHNI ROAD ZINGABAI TAKLI NEAR N I T GROUND,MANKAPUR S O NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440030 3.7 31-10-2030
1615 1208870131999243 PRASHANT DAGADU SONAWANE C O DAGADU SONWANE NADSE SAKRI NADSE DHULE,MAHARASHTRA,. DHULE 424310 25 31-10-20301616 1208870022950444 RAVINDRA RADHU KUTAL 181 DIVATE KUTAL WASTI,ARANGAON DUMALA ARANGAON,DUMALA TAL SHRIGONDA AHMED NAGAR 413702 0.4 31-10-20301617 1208870170354609 SANJAY KUMAR GOPAL S O MOHANRAM GOPAL GODHIKALAN JASHPUR,CHHATTISGARH,. JASHPUR 496118 0.3 31-10-20301618 1208870165721313 VINEETA GUPTA D O RAMDAS 08 USAWAN USAWAN USAWAN BUDAUN UTTAR,PRADESH,. BUDAUN 243621 50 31-10-20301619 1208180034239754 PRATIK GIRISH CHAVAN OPP K K VIDYALAYA A 6, SAI,NIWAS SOS, JAGDISH NAGAR,VILLAGE ROAD BHANDUP WEST S O MUMBAI 400078 1 31-10-20301620 1208870168037773 SHEEVENDRA SINGH SINGRAUL S O NARENDRA SINGH 104 SANT KAVAR CHANAKYAPURI,EAST RAM WARD RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA MADHYA PRADESH,. SATNA 485001 50 31-10-20301621 1203330000409901 KALYANI CHABRI KALYANI CHABRI,BALLAVPUR MIDNAPORE,MIDNAPUR WEST MIDNAPORE WEST MIDNAPORE 721101 5 31-10-20301622 1208870159179729 SHIVANSH TIWARI S O SHIV SHARAN TIWARI SARAIYA SABAL SHAH,SARAIYA SABAL SHAH AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 227813 0.15 31-10-20301623 1208870009183106 MO ZISHAN ANSARI C O ZAHID HUSAIN PATEL NAGAR,KADIPUR SULTANPUR UTTAR,PRADESH SULTANPUR 228145 5.45 31-10-20301624 1208870155935912 PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA S O RAVI PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA 101 VILLAGE SURAULI,POST PAUKAILI DEORIA DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274001 0.1 31-10-20301625 1208870155622313 SANJAY VISHWAKARMA S O RAM VISHWAKARMA SIHORAWA BARHI GORAKHPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273405 0.05 31-10-20301626 1208870101562960 VIPIN SHARMA S O JAYDUTT SHARMA HABIBPUR,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201306 0.75 31-10-20301627 1208870050261474 RAMESH SINGH RATHORE S O RATAN SINGH TEH RAJGARH,THIMAU BARI CHURU RAJASTHAN,. CHURU 331303 0.05 31-10-20301628 1208870190954384 MANOJ SINGH S O PRATAP SINGH MARODA PAURI GARHWAL,UTTARAKHAND,. PAURI GARHWAL 246285 0.05 31-10-20301629 1201910101285883 HARI SHARAN GUPTA DHARAM SHALLA ROAD,NEAR SUMAT HARDWARE, SHIVPURI 473551 25 31-10-20301630 1208250004681377 SHRIKANTHA SHIRANTHADKA NELLIKUNJE BHAT NELLIKUNJE HOUSE PADRE,PERLA KASARAGOD, KASARAGOD 671552 3.5 31-10-2030
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1631 1203320059593474 SHILPA SALIAN W/O NITIN SALIAN FLAT NO-10 A,MURALIDATTA SCTY PETHENGR RD,NR CHARWAK INDIRANGR CIDCO CLY NASHIK 422009 184.25 31-10-20301632 1208870076081060 PARSHURAM RENUKA HUBLI AFTER CARE HOSTEL POSTAL,COLONY ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI,CHEMBUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 5 31-10-20301633 1208870175312301 RANJEET KUMAR YADAV S O HARI SHANKAR YADAV VILLAGE TARAPATTI GONAULI,MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847401 0.75 31-10-20301634 1208870193345499 JITUMONI BAHADUR S O LATE CHANDRA BAHADUR NOONMATI BURAGUHAI PATH,BIRKUCHI NO 2 KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781026 0.25 31-10-20301635 1208160048222660 PRANIT KUMAR DUBEY flat no D-2 parvati park housing society B.T.Kawade,road mundhva near mantri hospital, PUNE 411036 0.15 31-10-20301636 1208870148774770 SUNNY KUMAR S O SONU CHOUDHARY PO DUMKA PS DUMKA PURANA,DUMKA JARWADIH DUMKA JHARKHAND,. DUMKA 814101 0.05 31-10-20301637 1208870024610981 AMIT KUMAR HOUSE NOA64 25 FUTA ROAD,EKTA VIHAR AKBARPUR,. GHAZIABAD 201001 50 31-10-20301638 1208870024062689 AYUSH PRAMOD MAHAJAN A804 DREAMS ONELLA SATAV,NAGAR HANDEWADI ROAD,HADAPSAR PUNE CITY PUNE 411028 3 31-10-20301639 1208180034776624 RAMIYA KANNAN VINOTHKUMAR S O KANNAN, 17 12 3 , ELANGO,STREET, GANAPATHI NAGAR,VILLAPURAM, AVANIAPURAM MADURAI 625012 10 31-10-20301640 1208870114517711 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA S O SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA DHEERPUR ALWAR,RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301412 4 31-10-20301641 1208870012153289 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O TRIPTI NARAYAN SHARMA,DIGHWARA SARAN BIHAR,. SARAN 841207 0.05 31-10-20301642 1304140007865415 SANJANA RAJKUMAR JETHWANI 407 WILSON TOWER,GHOD DOD RD,NR ABHINANDAN MARKET SURAT 395007 50 31-10-20301643 1208870092001927 VISHAL BHAGAT S O MOHAN LAL DHOKE WAZIRAN,NAGROTA ROTORE DHOK JAMMU,JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 181221 0.05 31-10-20301644 IN30245310213585 NAYANI HUSSAINALI SHERALIBHAI SANGHEDIYA BAZAR,MOCHI SHERI,BHAVNAGAR (GUJ.) 364002 0.4 31-10-20301645 1208870050961637 SOHIL . S O MOHAMMD SHARIF TAH,SANGANER UDAYPUR GILARIYA,POST JAGATPURA JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302017 0.3 31-10-20301646 IN30148520289305 MAHENDRA SINGH ARYA 21,KUTIYA ROAD,BHADRAHANUMANGARH 335501 55 31-10-20301647 1208870004440633 RAJESH . HOUSE N0778 GALI NO 29,SANJAY COLONY SECTOR23,FARIDABAD SECTOR 22 FARIDABAD 121005 250 31-10-20301648 1208870038711615 AJAY GOPAL SANKPAL SAI ASHIRVAD COLONY CHAWL,ROOM NO 8 2 SHRI MALANG ROAD,AT ADIVALI DHOKALI PO DWARLI THANE 421301 0.05 31-10-20301649 1203320063311164 POOJA JHA WARD 05 GRAM HATNI POST,HATNI HATNI, MADHUBANI 847402 54.7 31-10-20301650 1208870074407698 TEJAS SANJAY DURGAVALE SO SANJAY DURGAVALE 368,GAVTHANWADI PEVE MOHALLA,MANDANGAD PEWE RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI 415214 0.15 31-10-20301651 1208870153054022 KAILASH RAY S O SITARAM RAY ITAHIYA ITAHIA SARAN BIHAR,.,. SARAN 841414 0.05 31-10-20301652 1208870153070171 NITIN NARAYAN KENGAR PLOT NO 5 PANSHET ROAD VARDADE GHERA SINHGAD,WARDADE PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411042 0.85 31-10-20301653 1208870176051285 HANS RAJ GURJAR S O SHYOJI RAM GURJAR 00 FULYA KI DHANI MOZMABAD,MOZMABAD MAUZAMABAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303009 0.1 31-10-20301654 1208870172963111 SUNEEL LALBAHADUR SINGH S O LAL BAHADUR SINGH REVRI SACHENDI RAMPUR,BHIMSEN KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 10 31-10-2030
1655 IN30186263678570 MANJIT SINGH SEHGAL 290 A 10 ANAND NAGAR JAY SHANKAR,YAGNIK MARG NEAR KARMAKSHETRA T,TOWER G T B NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHAMUMBAI 400037 0.05 31-10-20301656 1203320007275301 CHETAN SHARMA 488,KANAT PLACE,MHOW INDORE 453441 2.5 31-10-20301657 1208870018436211 VASUDEV . 48 RAMPURI KALKAJI SOUTH,DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110019 1.05 31-10-20301658 1208870017073732 PRATHAMESH NARESH NAIK S O NARESH NAIK GHAR NO 773,ROHINJAN NAVIN VASAHAT,RAHINJAN ROHINJAN RAIGARH RAIGARH(MH) 410208 0.15 31-10-20301659 IN30198310208389 JITENDRA KUMAR KHUSHALANI B-9/95, NEW BAIRAGARH,,,BHOPAL (M.P.) 462030 10 31-10-20301660 IN30216410252127 DEEPAK SHARMA FLAT NO.- 230,A-2-A BLOCK,JANAK PURINEW DELHI 110058 5 31-10-20301661 1203510000047147 RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA VORA NAEMEE,,5, PARAS SOCIETY,, SURENDRANAGAR. 363001 12.6 31-10-20301662 1203280000169501 MAHESH M . PANCHAMKULAMBUKALM,NEITHALA,ERATTAKULAM P O PALAKKAD 678622 42.5 31-10-20301663 IN30311613340941 URANKAR SURENDRA RAJU S/O RAJU URANKAR,PLOT N 10,,PIPELINE ROAD GAWDE MALA,,SAI NAGARI,AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414003 2.35 31-10-20301664 1203350002894062 JAI JAGADISH BAJAJ NEW MIDC,HARANGUL BK,LATUR LATUR 413531 7.5 31-10-20301665 1208870159244025 ARUNA SAHU S O MANGALA SAHU NUAGADA NUAGADA TURUBUDI GANJAM,ODISHA,. GANJAM 761209 0.05 31-10-20301666 1208870130346753 RAHUL SHARMA S O SANJEEV KUMAR HOUSE NO 193 SECTOR 24 B MANDI,GOBINDGARH FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB,. FATEHGARH SAHIB 147301 0.25 31-10-20301667 1208870009403157 RAMAN KUMAR SO BILAS SAH PAHLAM WARD,NO12 GHORDAUR SAHARSA BIHAR,. SAHARSA 852127 0.2 31-10-20301668 1208870048097067 ARUN GAUTAM L 66 SECTOR 9 NEW VIJAY,NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR,PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201009 0.05 31-10-20301669 1208870155172740 SUBHRAJEET PAUL S O SUBRATA PAL JOYNAGAR 11 TELIAMURA N P P O,TELIAMURA BULET CLUB TELIAMURA WEST TRIPURA,TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA 799205 15 31-10-20301670 1208870168449586 DEEPANSHU . LALCHAND 5 GALI NO 1 PURVA SHAIKH LAL MEERUT,CITY E K ROAD MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250001 0.25 31-10-20301671 IN30302859962650 RASHMI JAIN 4 1119 W 29TH STREET LOS ANGELES CA,LOS ANGELES,CALIFORNIA PC 90007USA 111111 157.5 31-10-20301672 1204720010457379 SANJEEV KUMAR B 293 ITI TOWNSHIP,SANCHAR VIHAR,MANKAPUR GONDA 271308 22.65 31-10-20301673 1208870154423630 MRUGESH JAGDISHBHAI KHUDDHARA S O JAGDISHBHAI B35 NARSINHNAGAR AMARAIWADI,SWASTIK CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380026 250 31-10-20301674 1208870107753004 UMESH RAHUL C O UMESH GANTAGANA DODDI RAVUGODLU BENGALURU,KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 560082 0.05 31-10-2030
1675 1208870151074633 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH BAMUNARI NATUN PARA DANKUNI,HOOGHLY BAMUNARI BAMUNARI NATUN PARA NEAR RAHUL,TELECOM BAMUNARI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712250 0.75 31-10-20301676 1203320059124131 PRIYANKA SHRIKANT WAGH GANESH CHWAL KAMITI,SANE,GURUJI NAGAR, ASALFA VILLAGE, MUMBAI 400084 0.5 31-10-20301677 1201210100036836 KAMAL KISHORE PUNGALIA PUNGAL PARA,PUNGALIA KI GALI, JODHPUR 342001 175 31-10-20301678 1208180100008686 AMIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT BARDOD TODI MONDA MOHALLA,BARDOD, ALWAR 301020 0.05 31-10-20301679 1208870174706581 VEDPRAKASH GUPTA S O KARUNAKAR GUPTA WARD NO05 MAKAN NO 47,LAMDAND RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH,. RAIGARH(CGH) 496113 2.5 31-10-20301680 1208870067382984 ASHLEY MARIANO FERNANDES S O SEBASTIAO FERNANDES H NO,464 BANDOL NEAR ST XAVIER,INSTITUTE CURTORIM CURTORIM SOUTH GOA 403709 10 31-10-20301681 1208160012090230 LOGESH . H 4 RAJ BHAVAN,, CHENNAI 600022 1.2 31-10-20301682 1208870167881831 NEERAJ PANDEY C O BASANT BALLABH PANDEY SHASTRINAGAR 3,BINDUKHATTA POST LALKUAN DAULI RANGE NAINITAL,UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 262402 0.3 31-10-20301683 1208870093144799 BHAGIRATH ASVAR PANCHAYAT PASE MOTA MANDHA,DEVBHUMI DWARKA GUJARAT,. JAMNAGAR 361010 0.45 31-10-20301684 1208870142876892 PRITAM SANTRA SUNDARPUR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713427 0.05 31-10-20301685 1208870154827297 KAVALI SATISH KUMAR . S O KAVALI SHIVAIAH 5 5 28 205 SURAJ NAGAR,BOLLIGUDA STREET NO 6 BODUPPAL K V RANGAREDDY,TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500092 1 31-10-20301686 1208870118726031 PRAKASH MANSUKHBHAI SONAGARA 69 8 KONDHANUA NAKU BOTAD BOTAD GUJARAT,.,. BHAVNAGAR 364710 0.25 31-10-20301687 IN30177410251486 Sachin Prakash Chandra Bihani 316 MAULI BURUD GALLI TALUKA,SHRIRAMPUR BELAPUR BK,AHMADNAGAR 413715 120.75 31-10-20301688 1208870160087838 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAI S O KRISHAN BHUSHAN RAI 5 MUSILATPUR POST,MUSILATPUR BHADOHI SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221401 50.5 31-10-20301689 1208870081392727 LAKHDHIRBHAI KANTIBHAI VARSANI MARDANGANJ,.,. PATAN 384246 0.5 31-10-20301690 IN30133018770448 MITU MANOJKUMAR PATNI FIRST FLOOR VARDHMAN MARKET,INGOLE CHOWK,WARDHA 442001 200 31-10-20301691 1208870014916525 SEKH NAJAFARAUDDIN JALALPUR DUBRAJPUR DUBRAJPUR,.,. BIRBHUM 731123 0.25 31-10-20301692 1204470012816049 SACHINKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI VAS,JHULASAN DANGARWA,MAHESANA MEHSANA 382705 0.25 31-10-20301693 1208870087968867 RAMESHWAR PANDURANG APAR HISODA KHURD NEAR HANUMAN,MANDIR,. JALNA 431132 17.5 31-10-20301694 1208180009994412 HEMANT KUMAR NAG BHAGAWATI NAG BHANPURI,, BASTAR 494224 20.5 31-10-20301695 1203320093295458 SUNIL ASHOK KALE TAPIKAR CHAWL MAHADEV NAGAR,TALUKA HAWELI CHIKHALI PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412114 0.5 31-10-20301696 1208870101582531 GURU CHARAN S O BASANT KUMAR SINGH OLD B,D O OFFICE MAIN ROAD PHUSRO,P O DHORI P S BERMO DHORI BOKARO 825102 0.1 31-10-2030
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1697 1208870140064327 SWATI . C O RAJBIR SINGH D 271 OMICRON 1 A GREATER NOIDA,KASANA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201310 0.4 31-10-20301698 1208870050925896 SAYALI GANGADHAR TAMBE D O GANGADHAR TAMBE BUILDING,NO 5 4 SECTOR NO 21 SCHEME,NO 6 YAMUNA NAGAR NEAR SPM PUNE 411044 0.1 31-10-20301699 1208870169335643 VIKAS RAJAK S O RAMESHKUMAR GOVABHAI NI CHALI NAVA VADAJ,RABARI VASAHAT AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 380013 0.05 31-10-20301700 IN30302859630421 PRASHANT KUMAR SAXENA 1002 SOLACE-1,SKYE LUXURIA,NIPANIAINDORE 452010 61.05 31-10-20301701 1208870102801016 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA S O BHUPENDRA NATH JHA,BHDIHA JUNGAL BUJURG UNNAO,UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 229502 5.65 31-10-20301702 1208870189211519 RITESH KUSHWAHA S O SURESH KUSHWAHA F 141 LAXMI PARK NANGLOI,NEAR TAU CHOWK NANGLOI WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110041 0.05 31-10-20301703 1208870157841831 SHUBHADEEP SARDAR C O PRABODH SARDAR SHIBGANJ SHYAMPUR SHIBGANJ,SIBGANJA HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711314 0.15 31-10-20301704 1208870089334955 SHADAB . S O MOHAMMAD SAMMI OM VIHAR,PHASE 5 A 52 A D K MOHAN,GARDEN WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 0.35 31-10-20301705 1208870007314239 SOMANSHU RAMU CHOUDHARY A006 LODHA PARK JESAL PARK,ROAD NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE R N,P PARK BHAYANDER EAST THANE THANE 401105 0.25 31-10-2030
1706 1208870148965658 ANIL YADAV S O SARVJEET SINGH YADAV HOUSE NUMBER 172,KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY LAL KUAN GHAZIABAD,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 0.05 31-10-20301707 1208180126352572 TEJAS HANMANT BABAR SATARA,, SATARA 415010 0.05 31-10-20301708 1208870160343385 SONPAL . S O GANGARAM POST SURSA GRAM BEEL NEWADA SURSAA,HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH,. HARDOI 241001 0.05 31-10-20301709 1208870018833271 KHUSHPREET SINGH FARIDPUR JATTAN,.,. PATIALA 140417 0.05 31-10-20301710 1208870067251891 JAYESHKUMAR DALPATBHAI SOLANKI SO SOLANKI DALPATBHAI 424,VANKARVAS BORNA BORNA,SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363421 9.2 31-10-20301711 IN30311612683044 VARSHA MACHH ROOM NO 409 4TH FLOOR,PARISHRAM BLDG BORICHI CHAWL DADI,SANTOOK LANE CHIRA BAZAR KALBADEVIMUMBAI M H 400002 1.4 31-10-20301712 1208870124378624 PRINCE KUMAR S O RAMESH CHANDER SINGH HOUSE NO 402 A SHIVA,ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB,. PATIALA 140603 7.5 31-10-20301713 IN30102221347743 MADDU SANDHYA RANI D NO 24 26 87/2,15 TH LINE,NALLACHERUVUGUNTUR 522004 2 31-10-20301714 1208870165383109 KDMANAS RANJAN MALLICK S O SANTOSH KUMAR MALLIK BALIA BALIA ERRIGRATION,OFFICE BALIA BALESHWAR ORISSA,. BALESWAR 756001 0.15 31-10-20301715 1204470001881406 SHANTILAL MANILAL JOSHI 19, NEW ARJUMNAGAR 2 SOC,KALOL, KALOL 382721 10 31-10-20301716 1208870103506420 GAUTESHRAO GURUDAS SHETGAONKAR C O GURUDAS SHETGAONKAR H NO,177 HEADLAND SADA SOUTH GOA,GOA SOUTH GOA 403804 0.05 31-10-20301717 1208870169543751 ARINDAM GHOSH C O TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH BILSARA HOOGHLY WEST,BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712134 1.25 31-10-20301718 1208870167732208 DIPU MODAK CHURABHANDAR MAYNAGURI CHURA BHANDAR JALPAIGURI,WEST BENGAL,. COOCH BEHAR 735224 0.55 31-10-20301719 1208870167615491 JATIN VARUN S O BABBU 0 MAGHATAI MANGHATAI AGRA UTTAR,PRADESH,. AGRA 283105 0.05 31-10-20301720 1208160073648219 SANGEETHA MANJUNATH #1091st FloorMalleshwaram 4th Main Malleshwaram,Opposite B P Indian School Malleshwaram, BENGALURU 560003 0.5 31-10-20301721 1208870055157276 SUDHIR BHIMRAO KAMBLE S O BHIMRAO KAMBLE AKPURI,YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,. YAVATMAL 445301 0.25 31-10-20301722 1208160073213891 AKASH BHAKAT , Ashrampara,Nalhati Ashrampara,Nalhati,Ashrampara,Nalhati Ashrampara,Nalhati, BIRBHUM 731220 15 31-10-20301723 1208870181033873 SHAIKH RIZWAN SHAIKH SAHEBMIYA S O SHAIKH SAHEBMIYA AT POST SULTANPUR TA LONAR,SULTANPUR BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA,. BULDHANA 443302 0.1 31-10-20301724 1208870158404383 PAPPU MANDAL C O GAJEN MANDAL NEW TINGHARIA RAJNAGAR NATUN,TINGHARIA MALDAH WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 732201 3.1 31-10-20301725 1203230004340005 KANAN MACHI FLAT NO 202, BUILDING B2,DAFFODILS, GULMOHAR CITY,,NEAR NIRMALA CONVENT SCHOOL PUNE 411014 50 31-10-20301726 1208870155341023 SUNIL PANDEY S O MANOJ PANDEY SEMARI PRATAPPUR HANDIA PHULPUR,ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 212402 0.8 31-10-20301727 1208870151505341 FAIZ ALAM S O NOOR ALAM MEHAROUNA DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. DEORIA 274502 0.15 31-10-20301728 1208870075226765 SIDDHANT SINGH THAKUR SO SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR,MUKAM POST MOHAD KARELI,NARSIMHAPUR MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487221 0.15 31-10-20301729 1208870027413928 ANIMESH KUMAR VERMA DINA NATH VERMA WARD NO S O,FLR 11 POST RAIPUR DHOBINIA,NR UMS DHOBINIA KISHANGANJ 855107 0.5 31-10-20301730 1208870026746581 RAJVEER SINGH CHAMPAWAT SO SURYABHAN SINGH CHAMPAWAT,26 MANVA KHEDA ROAD NEW TRI,MURTI COMPLEX HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR 313002 50 31-10-20301731 1208870159663772 MUKUL BATRA S O SATISH BATRA HOUSE NUMBER 2380 ANAJ MANDI,BAWANA ROAD NARELA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110040 5 31-10-20301732 1208160058344481 HIRA BABAN DENGALE KALYAN W KALYAN W,B-301 RAJLAKSH APART OPP,SHIV SENA OFFICE CHIKANGHAR THANE 421301 2.9 31-10-20301733 1208870140436054 NIZAMUDDIN JALALUDDIN SALMANI S O JALALUDDIN SALMANI RAJWADA CHIKHALI HAVELI,PUNE NEAR JAMA MAJJID CHIKHALI BK PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412114 0.1 31-10-20301734 1204720010987860 RAVI RAMU 233-A,RAILWAY QUARTERS EAST,NEAR RAMALAYAM STREET RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 10 31-10-20301735 1208870108616663 KODAMANCHILI VENKATESH 1 87 CHEEPURU PALLI PARLA VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA,PRADESH,. VIZIANAGARAM 535128 0.3 31-10-20301736 1208180001167679 MAHESHBHAI KISHANLALBHAI HATHOJA SHIV KRUPA 25 ANDHVIDHYALAY,ROAD VIVEKANAND SOSAYTI 2,NEAR NEW JUNCTION SURENDRANAGAR 363001 0.2 31-10-20301737 IN30611420025764 AJEET SINGH POONIA B-220,KARNI NAGAR,LALGAGHBIKANER 334001 15 31-10-20301738 1208870104331377 ROHIT BAURI BANKATI BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722137 0.05 31-10-20301739 IN30023914740421 DUSHYANT SHARMA A111 IFFCO TOWN SHIP AONLA,BAREILLY,BAREILLYBAREILLY 243001 35 31-10-20301740 1208870160036022 PHOOL CHAND S O HIRA LAL WARD NO 12 KHARKHODA SONIPAT,HARYANA,. SONIPAT 131402 15 31-10-20301741 1203320008805050 VIDYA RAO AMPAR 3455 1ST FLOOR 6TH CROSS,OPP SBM ATM GAYATHRI NAGAR,SRIRAMPURAM BANGALORE 560021 1 31-10-20301742 IN30404510011787 NEHA JAIN 22B, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET,BEADON STREET,KOLKATA 700006 1000 31-10-20301743 1209550007597041 VIKAS SAHEBRAO LAKKAS Madni,Aurangabad,Maharashtra,, JALGAON 431132 0.6 31-10-20301744 1208870024295712 SATPAL . SO BHIM SINGH H NO 939 YADAV,MOHALLA SAI 01 BHIWANI SAI,. BHIWANI 127027 2.5 31-10-20301745 1208180086943088 PAVAN REBARI ASAVARA KI DHANI ASAVARA,ASAWARA, CHITTORGARH 312602 0.05 31-10-20301746 IN30297810091943 Manoj Kumar Gupta 129, J.N.Mukherjee Road,Ghusuri,Howrah 711107 5 31-10-20301747 1208870015041247 JULAYA ABDULKASID ANSARI SO SAJID DOSAMKHANNI CHALI,AHEBABNAGAR MILLATNAGAR,AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 2.5 31-10-20301748 1203320013287905 RITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL D 202 SUDARSHAN GOLD,NEAR HARIDARSHAN AEVNUE SOLA,DASKROI GUJRAT HIGH COURT AHMEDABAD 380060 3.15 31-10-20301749 1208870025080623 UDAY NARAYAN GADGIL 525 ANSURE,.,. RATNAGIRI 416702 0.2 31-10-20301750 1208870015431916 AVADHESH KUMAR SO MAHESH CHANDRA LI1646,GROUND FLOOR SANGAM VIHAR,PUSHPA BHAWAN SO SOUTH DELHI NEW DELHI 110062 0.15 31-10-20301751 1208870137807197 DURGESH BHALAVI S O SWAMI AMAI KHAMARIYA SEONI MADHYA PRADESH,.,. SEONI 480886 0.05 31-10-20301752 1208340000733935 DIVYENDU SHARMA . S/O SUNIL SHARMA VPO BANURI,BANURI KHAS231,DISTRICT KANGRA TEHSIL PALAMPUR KANGRA 176061 0.05 31-10-2030
1753 1208870167659867 PRABHUNATH PANDEY S O SHAILENDR PANDEY GRAM LADH POST SUKULGAWAN,TAHSEEL GURH LADH 566 REWA MADHYA PRADESH,. REWA 486123 0.25 31-10-20301754 1203320109900931 RAJKUMAR NARANIYA 11 GOURAV NAGAR 4 MUHANA,JAIPUR, JAIPUR 302029 12.5 31-10-20301755 1208870136858010 BEERAIAH MAHESH S O BEERAIAH NO 58 1ST MAIN 1ST A CROSS SRI,SHAILANAGAR PATTEGARAPALYA BANGALORE NORTH,BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560079 1.7 31-10-2030
1756 1208870168734574 LEKHRAJ NAMDEV S O BHAGWAN SAHAI SHUKLA 19 GANESH NAGAR 5 NADI,KA PHATAK BENAD ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302013 0.05 31-10-20301757 1208870146188498 YASHPAL SURYA S O RATANLAL SURYA 146 4 SOLANKI NAGAR MALVIYA,NAGAR NEAR AKHADA INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452010 0.05 31-10-20301758 1208870161888566 VICKY SINGH S O AMARNATH A 19 50 C1 LAL KHAN CHAUHATTA HEAD,POST OFFICE VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221001 0.2 31-10-2030
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1759 1208870120263178 DINESH KUMAR S O BALAKA RAM DHANWA BARMER RAJASTHAN,.,. BARMER 344801 0.05 31-10-20301760 1208870132909700 DEEPAK KUMAR PIPLE S O GOVIND PRASAD PIPLE WARD NUMBER 20 SUKHARI,KHURD DHABA ROAD AMARWARA AMARWARA SUKHARI KHURD,CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH CHHINDWARA 480221 0.45 31-10-2030
1761 1208870132056884 ANSHUL KUMAR S O NARENDRA KUMAR 651 MUHALLA PREM NAGAR,CHILOULI KAIMGANJ FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 207502 0.1 31-10-20301762 1201060001785852 BALAJI G CHIGALE AT POST : NALEGAON,, NALEGON 413521 6 31-10-20301763 1208870134809531 SAURABH PANDEY S O PASHUPATI NATH PANDEY MADANPUR MADANPUR,KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274402 0.1 31-10-20301764 1208870170934649 DEEPAK GUPTA S O MANI RAM CIVIL CITY ST NO 2 LUDHIANA,LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141001 0.1 31-10-20301765 1208180042227339 TULASIRAM RAYANA FLAT NO 202 VIJAYALAKSHMI,TOWERS LECTURERS COLONY,GANGANAMMAPET TENALI TENALI GUNTUR 522201 0.25 31-10-20301766 1208870131734301 BISWARUP SAHA C O BIKASH CHANDRA SAHA DOLMANCHA PARA SAHAPUR,MALDA WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 732142 15.35 31-10-20301767 1208870165694111 PREMA RAM S O PAPPU RAM NAYA SARA KALAU KALAU KALAU,JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342025 0.05 31-10-20301768 1208870013216483 BIKRAM BEHERA DOLAMANDAP SAHIPODHENKANAL,.,. DHENKANAL 759001 0.15 31-10-20301769 1208870110577987 ANURAG KUMAR S O SANJAY KUMAR RAM PAMPUKAL BELWATIKA WARD NO,18 SHIV MANDIR DALTONGANJ PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822101 0.1 31-10-20301770 1204470018638718 KETAN KRISHNAVADAN MATLIWALA 92 PUSHPANAGAR B H DREAM,HONDA BHATHENA UDHNA,SURAT UDHNA SURAT 394210 50 31-10-20301771 1201090009457945 PINAKA MISHRA . NEAR LOKANATH TMPL,AT KHAIRAPADA,KHAIRAPADA KHORDA ODISHA KHORDA 754005 80 31-10-20301772 IN30246110115638 MANSURI SHAHIN ABDULKADAR SAIYED WADA,NR. RAM NIVAS BULD.,,KHANPURAHMEDABAD 380001 10 31-10-20301773 1208870155109310 JAYDEEP PRAJAPATI S O MOTILAL PRAJAPATI DHANGAR KHURAI TEVRA SAGAR,MADHYA PRADESH,. SAGAR 470117 0.5 31-10-20301774 1208870008110943 VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 303 LIG JAWAHAR NAGAR WARD,NO 17 DEWAS DEWAS,. DEWAS 455001 2 31-10-20301775 1208870122739112 SONU . S O NARESH RAMPURVA ANEE KHURD UNNAO UTTAR,PRADESH,. UNNAO 241503 0.05 31-10-20301776 1208030000122040 PRERNA SHARMA EXCEL FLOOR C S 14 PHOENIX TOWN,,OPPOSITE INDUS SATTELITE,DEWAS NAKA KELOD HALA INDORE 452010 0.3 31-10-20301777 1208870018423071 RUPESH KUMAR SO UMESH KUMAR GAVEL WARD NO,02 POTA JANJGIR,. KORBA 495691 100 31-10-20301778 IN30210510095311 AJAY TAK 156-E,PRATAP NAGAR,,,JODHPUR 342004 100 31-10-20301779 1203840001524713 ABHISHEK NANDI UKHRA,RATH TOLA,ANDAL BURDWAN 713363 19.8 31-10-20301780 1208870131686058 DEEPAK KUMAR S O SULENDAR SINGH G 619 SHAHEED NAGAR,CHIKAMBERPUR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201006 0.5 31-10-20301781 IN30039416556833 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH CHANDI DHAM,CASTAR TOWN,DEOGHARJHARKHAND 814112 3.75 31-10-20301782 1208870013405724 PARTH DILIPBHAI LAD 4245 VAISHALI PARK KAILASH,ROAD PARDI SANDHPUR,. VALSAD 396001 5.7 31-10-20301783 1208180029355233 RANJEETA SHARAN VILL SADPURA POST MIC BELA,THANA KAZI MOHAMMADPUR ANCHAL,MUSHAHARI MUZAFFARPUR 842005 7 31-10-20301784 1301520000055631 BHAVNABEN PINAKINBHAI JANI 20 VAKHARIANAGAR SOC,,VARDHAMAN NAGAR,,KALOL GANDHINAGAR 382721 250 31-10-20301785 1208870188025161 DINESH SAHU S O ANAND RAM SAHU 612 BAHERAPAL BORSI,GARIYABAND CHHATTISGARH,. RAIPUR 493992 0.05 31-10-20301786 1208870040247256 GIRISH KUMAR JAIN S O SHRI MOHAN LAL JAIN 58 3,HARI BHSHAN GIRI KANKALI MAT,RAIPUR BRAHMANPARA WARD NO RAIPUR 492001 0.15 31-10-20301787 1205090000023274 ASHISH KUMAR SETHI BW- 30 D,B.W- BLOCK,SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 50 31-10-20301788 1208870046317497 AMIT YADAV S O SHYOJIRAM YADAV MUNDIYA KALADERA,.,. JAIPUR 303801 3.15 31-10-20301789 1203410000108889 PREMILABEN H THAKKAR 23 SATKAR COP HSG SOC,NR TAXSHILA SCHOOL,UMINUANAGAR VASTRAL ROAD AHMEDABAD 382415 100 31-10-20301790 1202990006685018 NAIMUDDIN AMRUDDIN ROOM NO-101 1ST FLOOR VRINDAVA,SOCIETY MORI ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI, MUMBAI 400016 2 31-10-20301791 1208180006439193 RUTURAJ BHASKAR VEER SHELAGAON VEER , PHISARE TAL,KARMALA,, SOLAPUR 413203 0.1 31-10-20301792 IN30177412596905 BALATHILAGAM N 200 317,MAIN ROAD,BHAVANIBHAVANI 638301 0.1 31-10-20301793 1208180111353367 SUDHANSHU SOTI S O MEHENDRA KUMAR,SOTICHADIYO KA MA IDAN,NAVABPURAMORADABAD MORADABAD MORADABAD 244001 0.5 31-10-20301794 1208870069924330 ABHISHEK GUPTA 24 PEEPAL TOLA RAMPUR CITY,.,. RAMPUR 244901 2.25 31-10-20301795 1208870029667341 VIPULKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 17 SHIVPAYAL SOCIETY OPP,DHANLAXMI SOCIETY LAMBHVEL,ROAD ANAND 388001 2.75 31-10-20301796 IN30023911410657 XAVIER P L S/O Lucka,Pullukattu,Thalayazham P,O,Thalayazham,Thalayazham,Thalayazha,KottayamKERALA 686607 32.75 31-10-20301797 1208870117410614 SANTOSH KUMAR MAURYA S O RAM BUX DEVPURA ISLAM PUR BARA BANKI UTTAR,PRADESH,. BARABANKI 227302 0.05 31-10-20301798 IN30189510402832 RAPHY DEVASSY KOLLANNUR HOUSE,BIG BAZAR,ARANATTUKARATHRISSUR, KERALA 680618 82.5 31-10-20301799 1203840000123423 DAYA NAND SHARMA GF- 4/24,GOLMURI FLAT, JAMSHEDPUR 831003 12 31-10-20301800 1208870024596985 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA S O MOOLCHAND SHARMA 23 B,GOVIND NAGAR WEST AMER ROAD,NEAR GEETA PALACE BRAHMPURI JAIPUR 302002 0.15 31-10-20301801 1208870059491204 SANDEEL SELVARAJ ASHABAI ISMAIL PATEL CHAWL,JAI BHAWANI MATA ROAD NR,NETWORK BLDG AMBOLI ANDHERI MUMBAI 400058 1.45 31-10-20301802 1208870187502550 MASAD UL HASAN S O MUMTAZ UL HASAN AKHOON KHELAN THANA GANJ,TEHSIL SADAR RAMPUR CITY RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. RAMPUR 244901 3 31-10-20301803 1208870010673117 SUDARSHAN BISHNOI S O OM PRAKASH WARD NO 03 KOODSOO BIKANER,RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334804 0.5 31-10-20301804 1208870110857228 ASHISH SHAKYA C O LOKENDRA SHAKYA JAGATPURA BHONGAON CHHACHHA,CHHACHHA MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH,. MAINPURI 205262 0.25 31-10-20301805 1208870169498684 SACHIN . S O SURESH KANOJIA K V NO 1 KE PASS AIR FORCE,PLOT N 11 A BHERU VILASH JODHPUR JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342011 1.35 31-10-20301806 1201330000549825 SUNIL KUMAR ARORA S/O GOPAL DAS ARORA,16 AVAS VIKAS,CIVIL LINES MORADABAD 244001 60 31-10-20301807 1208870003239749 NITIN SANGRAM GAIKWAD ROOM NO 716 BLDG NO 3 GAUTAM,NAGAR SAIDHAM SAHAKARI SOC,ROAD MUMBAI 400093 2 31-10-20301808 1208870042778493 TOSIF RAUF ATTAR DAWAT NAGAR HO SOC DASAK,SHIVAR SHIVAJI NAGAR STOP,NASHIK NASHIK ROAD NASHIK 422101 18.75 31-10-20301809 1208870142688866 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU GANGA RAM SAHU WARD NO 02 SANTOSHI MANDIR,AHIWARA AHIWARA DURG CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 490036 2.5 31-10-20301810 1208870002699919 RAHUL SINGH S O SHIV KUMAR H 217 SATYAM,VIHAR AWAS VIKAS 1 KALYANPUR,KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR KANPUR NAGAR 208017 0.25 31-10-20301811 1204920002456499 SETHU M . KNOLSKAPE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD,3RD FLR 1314 ABOVE IMPERIAL,RESTARANT DOUBLE ROAD INDIRA MADURAI 625020 50 31-10-20301812 IN30226910381979 SUNIL MADHUKAR SHINDE SR NO 22 PLOT NO 40,,BALAJI DARSHAN BALAGINAGAR,,DHANKAWADI PUNE,MAHARASHTRA 411043 60 31-10-20301813 1208870047308901 SHIVAM THAKUR S O SUDAMA SINGH 314 3,BRANDAVAN COLONY INDORE,INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452006 0.4 31-10-20301814 1208870183129900 DIPENDRA SINGH RAWAT S O KUNDAN SINGH RAWAT VILLAGE HANSALI,SARAINKHET SARAI KHET ALMORA UTTARAKHAND,. ALMORA 263661 0.05 31-10-20301815 1208870006465904 SRINATH PULABOYENA 1858733 MEKALA BANDA,LALDARWAZA,. HYDERABAD 500053 28 31-10-20301816 1208870006898408 CHAVAN KULDIP SUBHASH GRAMPANCHAYAT JAVAL TAKALI,TE TA MADHA ADHEGAON,. SOLAPUR 413212 0.2 31-10-20301817 1208870036960704 RAMESH MAHATO SO SUJIT MAHATO 179 KALI,PAHARI MAITHON DAM KAMALIYA,DHANBAD JHARKHAND DHANBAD 828207 3 31-10-20301818 1208870153514165 SUMAN SANTRA S O KALIPADA SANTRA SRIKHODA PURBA MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721439 0.1 31-10-20301819 1208870153523427 PITAMBAR LAL SINHA S O JANAKU RAM SINHA MAKAN NO 252 2 WARD NO 10,HASDA GRAM PANCHAYAT HASDA HASDA BEMETARA,CHHATTISGARH DURG 490036 0.9 31-10-20301820 IN30429584302755 BIRENDER SINGH RAWAT RAJESHWARI PURAM MAZARIMAFI,POIIP MOHAKAMPUR,DEHRADUNDEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248005 50 31-10-20301821 1208870031902074 SONU KUMAR NEAR MAHADEVI VERMA GIRL,SCHOOL MIRZAPUR GONDAPUR,. NAWADA 805110 0.25 31-10-2030



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No. Name Address City PIN Code Net 

Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

1822 1208870144833006 SHUBHAM KUMAR S O RAM KUMAR HOUSE NO 3 3922 PAPER MILL ROAD,BRAHAMPURI COLONY SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR,PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 0.3 31-10-2030
1823 IN30023911455128 KRISHNA KUMAR K KAVUMPURATH HOUSE,PULLARA, VALLUVAMBRAM POST,MALAPPURAM 673651 10 31-10-2030
1824 IN30164510249770 PATEL HARSHADKUMAR JASUBHAI 28, RADHEPARK CO OP HOU SOC,OPP. NILKANTH BUNGLOWS,NARODA KATHWADA ROAD, B/H UDAY TENAMNARODA, AHMEDABAD 382330 50 31-10-2030
1825 1208870054674375 PRAVEEN RAJPOOT S O RAM VILAS GALLAMANDI,BANIPURWA IMLIPUR KATHOGAR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208021 25.35 31-10-20301826 1208870167928710 SHAIL ABDULLA SHAIKH C O ADAM ABDUL JUMMA H NO 11 692 1 ALTO CHICALIM,NEAR GSL OFFICER CLUB CHICALIM SOUTH GOA GOA,. SOUTH GOA 403711 0.1 31-10-20301827 1208340002765962 . ARUN S/O GOPAL SINGH 2018 MIE 1583 BAHADURGARH,JHAJJAR,JHAJJAR JHAJJAR 124507 0.5 31-10-20301828 1208870094989096 ABHISHEK SINGH S O AJIT PRATAP SINGH POST,MANIYARPUR GRAM AMILAI,AMILAI AZAMGARH UTTAR AZAMGARH 276141 5.8 31-10-20301829 1206140000362885 SANJAY ARVINDBHAI BAROT . 8/L YOGESHWAR APPARTMENT,,B/H PRATHNA COMPLEX,, AHMEDABAD 380025 25 31-10-20301830 1208870094561032 REDDEPPA GANGARAJU HNO 6 2 918 3 NEAR S B I,BANK KHAIRATHABAD,KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004 5 31-10-20301831 1208870003069018 HIMATRAM VIKAS 3116 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN,STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI,. CHENNAI 600001 45 31-10-20301832 1208870042963102 ARPIT SAHAY AMIT SAHAY 1 C BLOCK D,SATYABHAMA GRAND KUSAI,COLONY DORANDA SATYABHAMA RANCHI 834002 0.6 31-10-20301833 1208870158897181 JAGROOP SINGH S O JAGJIT SINGH 16 17 F G C ROAD BHULLAR AVENUE,AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB,. AMRITSAR 143001 0.05 31-10-20301834 1208870156501591 LOKESH SINGH S O BASDEV NAHCHANI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. AGRA 283122 0.05 31-10-20301835 1208870006488913 SHANTI GARAI CHURA MANIPUR,.,. BANKURA 722144 0.2 31-10-20301836 1208870126706707 SURAJ DAS S O HARADHAN CHANDRA DAS EAST DUKLI PURBA,PRATAPGARH WEST TRIPURA TRIPURA,. WEST TRIPURA 799004 0.1 31-10-20301837 IN30070810819878 waqar mehdi abdi 536/103 attarsuiya,attarsuiya,damini nursing homeallahabad 211003 25 31-10-20301838 1208870156684340 PRAKASH CHANDRA BAMNIYA C O KEWALA RAM SIHANI BARMER RAJASTHAN,.,. BARMER 344001 0.05 31-10-20301839 1208870053907079 SAGAR KUMAR S O SHANKAR RAM VILL,PATHERDIH PO PATHERDIH P S,SUDAMDIH NEAR PANI TANKI DHANBAD 828119 0.3 31-10-20301840 1203320087273684 AJAY SINGH VERMA 408GUDAICHAR BAKHUAN SITAPUR,, SITAPUR 261201 0.5 31-10-20301841 1208870169875567 PRIYANSHU JOSHI S O NUTAN PRAKASH JOSHI DEOGARH PITR KRIPA,SHASTRI NAGAR DEOGARH RURAL RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN,. RAJSAMAND 313331 0.1 31-10-20301842 1208870008652851 PANKAJ SHARANAPPA KAMBLE S O SHARANAPPA KAMBLE LANE,11 AMBEDKAR NAGAR NEAR AMAR,BHIM MITRA MANDAL PUNE CITY PUNE 411037 0.5 31-10-20301843 1208870155501733 KAPOOR CHAND JAISWAL S O HAJARI LAL KATAHANA MANOHARI MANOHARI,SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272204 0.05 31-10-20301844 1202990006605091 AYUSH KAMAL DIXIT R.K FLOUR MILL,BHANDARA ROAD,NEAR HARIHAR,MANDIR LAKADGANJ NAGPUR 440008 2.2 31-10-20301845 1208870126962359 TANVI SRIVASTAVA W O OM HARI SRIVASTAVA B 265 H A L KORWA H A L,KORWA KATRA MAHARANI AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 227412 6.15 31-10-20301846 1208870135783560 KIRTIKUMAR AMRATBHAI PATEL S O PATEL AMRATBHAI MAKANBHAI PATEL FALIYU,AMBHETI NEAR POST OFFICE AMBHETI VALSAD GUJARAT,. VALSAD 396191 0.1 31-10-20301847 1208870167693961 SANJEEV KUMAR 1061 SS NAGAR HATHITAL COLONY,.,. JABALPUR 482001 5 31-10-20301848 1208870169731199 JUNED ALI SAYYAD S O FARIYAD ALI SAYYAD WARD N 1 GRAM BUDHA TEH,MALHARGARH POST BUDHA BUDHA MANDSAUR MADHYA,PRADESH MANDSAUR 458556 0.2 31-10-20301849 1208870001242763 SUSHAMA RANI VILLAGE KOTI TEHSIL BADDI,MANDHALA 190,. SOLAN 174103 1 31-10-20301850 1203320045004054 VIPIN PATEL 1051 KESHAV NAGAR GRANT PURVI,KUKUR BHUKWA KESHAV NAGAR,GRINT MANKAPUR G GONDA 271312 2.5 31-10-20301851 1208870181359147 ALKA CHOUDHARY C O AMITESH CHOUDHARY HOUSE NO 00 WARD NO 00,MHOW SIMAROL ROAD MHOW INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 453441 0.1 31-10-2030
1852 1208870118293501 SHUBHAM RAMESH PATIL S O RAMESH GOVINDA PATIL A P PIMPALGAON BK HARE,TALUKA PACHORA YAMUNA NAGAR PIMPALGAON BK,JALGAON MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 424203 0.15 31-10-20301853 1208870028445360 RANDHIR KUMAR SO NAND KISHOR PRASAD PAROHA,NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 803107 25 31-10-20301854 1208870192762787 KULDEEP VERMA C O KAILASH CHAND VERMA MADARI KHA KA TALAB,JHALAWAR CITY JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN,. JHALAWAR 326001 0.25 31-10-20301855 1208870029039857 JAI PRAKASH MOBIYA BEHIND GOVT COLLEGE JHALAWAR,FLR RAJ,. JHALAWAR 326001 1 31-10-20301856 1208870064168074 JONY . C O TARA CHAND C 2 BUDHVIHAR,PH 1 SULTANPURI NORTH WEST,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR BUDH NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.05 31-10-20301857 1208870062988984 SARASWATI ARUN CHANDAK C902 SANIDHYA RESI PARVAT,PATIYA SURAT,. SURAT 394210 250 31-10-20301858 IN30226990042931 LATA SHANKARSETTY 13309 GLEN ECHO,CIR APT 203 NA,HERNDON, VA VIRGINIAHERNDON VIRGINIA UNITED STATES 111111 79 31-10-20301859 1208180008319801 GAURAV KUNDWANI 3 93 GANESH TALAB,, KOTA 324009 75 31-10-20301860 1208180011979473 VISHNU PRAKASH DUBEY NAWAB GANJ GIRD BALAI PURWA,NAWAB GANJ GIRD, GONDA 271303 0.5 31-10-20301861 1208870156910823 KULDEEP PATIDAR S O GANESH TEHSIL SARDARPUR GRAM BADODIYA,BADODIYA DHAR MADHYA PRADESH,. DHAR 454111 0.5 31-10-20301862 1208160076313749 SURABHI HARIVENDER SENGAR 104PAMPS A PARK CITYSILVASSA DADRA AND NGR SILVASSA,HAVELI OPP TO YOGGI, VALSAD 396230 1 31-10-20301863 1208870103989069 MANISH BAGHEL C O VEER PAL ARUWAH 193,FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121101 0.65 31-10-20301864 1208250017556929 KONINTI MAHESH H NO 2 4 242 BAGAREDDY,PALLIZAHEERABAD ZAHEERABAD,ZAHIRABA MEDAK 502220 0.1 31-10-20301865 1208870138781838 MANI LOKESH S O MANI M NO 25 3 NEW NO 474 R 7TH MAIN 7TH,CROSS GANESHA BLOCK BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE,KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560096 0.1 31-10-20301866 1208870088584950 ROHIT VERMA S O RAJU VERMA H NO 80 OM,VIHAR COLONY BAWA COLONY,KAKOWAL ROAD NURWALA LUDHIANA 141007 15 31-10-20301867 1208870046647423 AFROZ ZEHRA W O AMEER HASAN SYED 25 A,2ND FLOOR GHAFOOR NAGAR,JAMIA NAGAR OKHLA SOUTH NEW DELHI 110025 26.7 31-10-20301868 1208870126510441 SARVESH . S O INDERPAL HOUSE NO 195 SECTOR 33 A CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160020 0.05 31-10-20301869 1208870154936583 KRISHNA SEWAK SAXENA S O LATE TRIVENI SAHAI SAXENA HOUSE NUMBER M I G,203 B BLOCK SHASTRIPURAM AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282007 0.55 31-10-20301870 1208870036362476 GIRJA SHANKAR JAISWAL CHAUMUKHA CAMPIERGANJ,.,. GORAKHPUR 273158 12.5 31-10-20301871 1208180001087857 RITIK JAIN 402 4TH FLOOR PAREKH PLAZA,TM ROAD,MAHAJAN WADI,KHARKAR,ALI THANE WEST THANE 400601 190 31-10-20301872 1208870075590642 TUSHAR SHARMA S O DEEPAK SHARMA RZ 2,THIRD FLOO R GALI NO 7,INDRA PARK PALAM COL ONY NEW DELHI 110045 0.1 31-10-20301873 1208870144875433 SHAKTI KUMAR S O NARESH TANTI NOORPUR KALI ASTHAN NATHNAGAR,BHAGALPUR BIHAR,. BHAGALPUR 812006 28.6 31-10-20301874 1208180070896062 ADITI TANEJA 34 45 2ND FLOOR OLD RAJINDER,NAGAR RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110060 10 31-10-20301875 1208870022571847 RISHABH KATIYAR SO RAM KISHOR KATIYAR,MISHRIKH SITA KUND WARD NO 2,MISRIKH SITAPUR UTTAR SITAPUR 261401 50 31-10-20301876 1208870166157306 HARJEET SINGH S O MOHINDER SINGH WARD NO 4 SARDULGARH MANSA,PUNJAB,. MANSA 151507 11.5 31-10-20301877 1208870159109268 SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA C O PRABHA KANTA MISHRA HOUSE NO 73 SATI GHAT,CHOWK BAZAR KANKHAL JAIN MANDIR HARDWAR HARIDWAR,UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249408 25 31-10-2030
1878 1208870125153533 KAVITA SRIVASTAVA D O DINESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA C 20 2X 4 PISHACH,MOCHAN VARANASI NAI POKHARI VARANASI VARANASI,UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 15 31-10-20301879 1208870048947674 SAMADHAN SHIVAJI TANGDE S O SHIVAJI TANGDE SAVASANI,NEAR SHRI RAM TEMPLE,KHASGAON JALNA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431206 0.55 31-10-20301880 1208870125805669 YASH DEEPAK LOTLIKAR D 4 ANKUR CHS STATION ROAD PADMAKAR COLONY,THAKURLI EAST KALYAN THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 421201 0.1 31-10-20301881 1208870089758125 DEEP MAHENDRABHAI KORADIYA 203 OM PELESH NOBAL ASTET,ZANZARDA ROAD JUNAGADH,JUNAGADH JUNAGADH 362001 0.05 31-10-2030
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1882 1208870088657771 BHARAT CHUNNILAL JAIN INDIRA NAGAR ROAD NO 22,WAGLE ESTATE CHARBHUJA,JWELLERS THANE WEST THANE THANE 400604 55 31-10-2030
1883 1208870126882478 SHAIK RAYYAN BUHARI IMTHEYAZ S O BUHARI IMTHEYAZ 3 1 B HAJI APPA THAIKA,STREET KAYALPATNAM KAYALPATNAM KAYALPATNAM,THOOTHUKKUDI TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628204 0.1 31-10-20301884 1208870168528877 JITEN PANDAY S O GOLAP PANDAY GHATUA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721433 100 31-10-20301885 1208870136772839 SURAJIT PAL AMLAGORA RAULIA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721121 0.4 31-10-20301886 1208870052483575 VARUN A PATIL S O ANANDA PATIL TEGGIHALLI,HAVERI KARNATAKA,. HAVERI 581118 0.1 31-10-20301887 1201910102211220 SADHVI BANSAL 210,GUPTA TOWER,AZADPUR COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,AZADPUR DELHI 110033 75 31-10-20301888 1208870104003821 RAZA HAMID HASHMI S O NEHAL SAGHEER BELA ADAM VAISHALI BIHAR,.,. VAISHALI 843114 0.15 31-10-20301889 1208870137376153 SAKSHAM HANS S O SURESH HANS 576 19 PATEL NAGAR THANESAR,KURUKSHETRA HARYANA,. KURUKSHETRA 136118 0.15 31-10-20301890 1205910000551125 NIKITA NILESH RANE W/O NILESH RANE,,,C-7-403 VEENA SAGAR L.B.S MARG,MULUND WEST S.O,MUMBAI, MUMBAI 400080 1.25 31-10-20301891 1208160078454625 PRANSHU PANDEY Gram jagepur post meja road Gram jagepur post meja,road Gram jagepur post meja road Gram jagepur post,meja road ALLAHABAD 212303 0.2 31-10-20301892 1208870193927261 HARSHIT NIRMAL C O RITESH KUMAR NIRMAL 233 ARYA NAGAR PILKHUWA,HAPUR PILKHAUWA HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 245304 0.25 31-10-20301893 1208870150904331 ASHA SINGH D O JAWAHAR LAL SINGH 211 A SHRINATH COLONY,MHOWGAON MHOW INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 453441 3 31-10-20301894 1203320079069389 P TARUN KUMAR 1-5-208/2 OLD ALWAL BHAVANI,NAGAR ALWAL, HYDERABAD 500010 0.05 31-10-20301895 1208870108222063 MAHADU SHAHAJI PAWAR NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR EKURKA,.,. OSMANABAD 413507 0.25 31-10-20301896 IN30051380561098 JAYAPRAKASH SATYANARAYAN PUROHIT 603 PEARL TOWER 60 FEET ROAD,NEAR BAWAN JINALAY JAIN TEMPLE,BHAYANDER WEST THANETHANE MAHARASHTRA 401101 50 31-10-2030
1897 1208870150369749 BUSI REDDY DINESH KUMAR REDDY S O BUSI REDDY RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 6 44 C,PATRAVANDLA PALLI PATRAVANDLA PALLI MOHAMMADABAD,ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 515561 16.25 31-10-20301898 1208870003178017 ARUN . H NO 10 VILL HASANPUR,TEHAMBALA DIST AMBALA,. AMBALA 133004 1.1 31-10-20301899 1208870143187975 JEET JAGDISHCHANDRA SOPARIA S O JAGDISHCHANDRA PLOT NO 97 SHERI NO 1,BHAVNAGAR PARA JAVAHARNAGAR BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR,GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364003 12.5 31-10-20301900 1208870105365260 GYANARAM . S O BIRADARAM NOSAL AJMER,RAJASTHAN,. AJMER 305814 0.25 31-10-20301901 IN30169611050599 KOTHAMBAWALA FAKHRUDDIN F VADI MAHOLLA,LUNAWADA MADRESA PASE,PANCHMAHALSPANCH MAHAL 389230 5 31-10-20301902 1208870028665917 DEBANGARAZ HAZARIKA CO JUGAL HAZARIKA NAKARI,WARD NO 2 NORTH LAKHIMPUR,LAKHIMPUR ASSAM LAKHIMPUR 787001 0.15 31-10-20301903 1208870032129409 GULSHAN CHAUDHARY CO KULDEEP SINGH BENIWAL,VILLA NO 9 MARBELLA CHORDIA,CITY NEAR PODDAR WORLD JAIPUR 302021 0.5 31-10-20301904 1208870031969938 PATEL RADHE JAGDISHBHAI DESAI POL DETROJ DETROJ,AHMEDABAD,. AHMEDABAD 382120 4.85 31-10-20301905 1208870193832448 SACHIN BHARTI S O JAYPRAKASH BHARTI WARD NO 11 RAMPUR TANDSI,RAMPUR CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH,. CHHINDWARA 480555 0.55 31-10-20301906 1208870196810988 DURGAPRASAD SHRIVAS S O SANTOSH WARD 13 LANJI BALAGHAT MADHYA,PRADESH,. BALAGHAT 481222 0.2 31-10-20301907 1208870153642409 SAGAR RAVINDRA SALVE PLOT NO 37 VELANKANI NAGAR MANMAD NANDGAON RURAL,NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 423104 0.25 31-10-20301908 1208870000418576 NILAM MUNNILAL CHAURASIYA D O MUNNILAL CHAURASIYA FARM,ROAD CHANDIVALI 21 A 504,MASHAL SOCIETY SANGHARSH MUMBAI 400072 0.25 31-10-20301909 1208870034011294 PARTHA SINGHA COLLAGE PARA DAKSHIN COLLEGE,PARA BAGULA BAGULA NADIA,WEST BENGAL NADIA 741502 0.5 31-10-20301910 1208870079475462 BIPLAB KALITA VILL BEJIBARI PO LALUK DIST,LAKHIMPUR 0,. LAKHIMPUR 784160 0.05 31-10-20301911 1208870032600557 SUMIT OMPRAKASH KAITHWAS SO OM PRAKASH KAITHWAS 93,GEETANJALI CITY PHASE 1 WARD,NO 41 BAHTRAI ROAD BILASPURM BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.1 31-10-20301912 1208870069273699 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR SO NAND KUMAR SINGH BHERIYAN,KHIRIAWAN ROHTAS,. ROHTAS 821310 0.05 31-10-20301913 IN30023915089938 MANOJ RAMNANI P O BOX 42817,DUBAI,DUBAIOTHERS 100000 534 31-10-20301914 1208180107691982 IMRAN FARID KHAN FLAT NO 6, SANA CO OP SOCIETY,SAINATH NAGAR INDIRA NAGAR,NASHIK NASHIK 422009 95 31-10-20301915 1203320008678447 RAJNIKANT KACHRALAL SHAH F 1201/1202 AGRAWAL RESIDENCY,SHANKAR LANE NEAR THATHAI,BHATIA HALL KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 30 31-10-20301916 IN30210510465832 SEEMA AGARWAL 89/136/137, PANDIT ISHAN CHAND ROAD,,BANGUR PARK,,RISHRA,HOOGHLY 712248 125 31-10-20301917 1208870020009527 PRABHANJANA RANGAPRASANNA SO K RANGA PRASANNA 250 13TH,MAIN B S K 1ST STAGE 2ND,BLOCK SRINAGAR BANGALORE BENGALURU 560050 1 31-10-20301918 1208870021557489 NIKHIL JAIN 224 SFS FLATS ASHOK VIHAR IV,NEW DELHI 007,. DELHI 110052 5 31-10-20301919 1208180087421151 Safwan K P FATHIMA MANZIL MANDUR P O,MANDUR KADANNAPPALLI, KANNUR 670501 0.1 31-10-20301920 1208870132651459 ADITYA RAJ S O RAMREKHA SINGH VILL PIROUNCHHA POST KANTA,DISTRICT MUZAFFARPUR THANA GAYGHAT PHAKIRNA,DARBHANGA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 847107 0.05 31-10-20301921 1203320029040068 SIDDAPURA RAMACHANDRAPPA MANMATHA SIDDAPURA,CHIKKABALLAPUR, KOLAR 562105 1 31-10-20301922 1208870011826061 KESAVAN RAJARAJAN CO KESAVAN 3 THULASI AMMAL,NAGAR REDDIPALAYAM ROAD,THANJAVUR THANJAVUR THANJAVUR 613009 0.15 31-10-20301923 1208870032006500 VEERAMREDDY SREEHARI REDDY B1 22 MODIFIED B TYPE COLONY,TEKNOMIN CONSTRUCTION,LIMITED DARIBA MINES RAJPURA RAJSAMAND 313211 15 31-10-20301924 1208160039109250 RAMAMURTHY GOPINATH 95 8TH CROSS, 3RD MAIN, VENKATAPURA,,KORAMANGALA AGARA, BENGALURU 560034 15.5 31-10-20301925 1208870162489669 DEBASIS GARAI S O SUCHAND GARAI BAMUNDIHA GARGARYA BANKURA,WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 722150 0.1 31-10-20301926 1208870085068002 RAUSHAN KUMAR S O VIMAL SINGH ANCHAL,AMNOUR JHAUAPATTI PARSA,SARAN BIHAR SARAN 841311 0.1 31-10-20301927 IN30039418123199 ARIF HASIB NO 49 IBRAHIMPURA,SHEKH BAKHT KI GALI,BHOPAL 462001 0.4 31-10-20301928 1208870022362530 MULAYAM SINGH SO RAJAN SINGH 122 ALIGARH,ROAD NIKAT PRATHMIK SCHOOL,BALRAM PUR KOCHHOR ALIGARH ALIGARH 202002 0.75 31-10-20301929 1208870163940641 RADHIKA VIJAYKUMAR LAKHOTIYA D O VIJAYKUMAR LAKHOTIYA KOKATE HADGAON PARTUR,JALNA MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431507 50 31-10-20301930 1208870167145891 MOHD SHUAIB S O AFSAR ALI CHAK NO 11 WARD 16 TANDA MOHALLA,HAZIPURA TANDA RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. RAMPUR 244925 8.5 31-10-20301931 1208870075560803 RAJNEESH UPADHAYAY CO BRIJESH UPADHAYAY 01,ACCHORA ACCHORA FAIZABAD,UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224225 0.25 31-10-20301932 1208870150098511 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA S O BHAGIRATHI KUSHWAHA DILIPNAGAR BARWA JANGAR,KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274402 0.45 31-10-20301933 1208870147156638 RACHIT KUMAR SHARMA S O MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHALLA GOPALGANJ WARD NO 07,SASARAM ROHTAS BIHAR,. ROHTAS 821115 0.25 31-10-20301934 1208870072872361 KIRTI SUNIL KESWANI CO CHANDRU KISHANDAS KESWANI,FLAT NO702 7TH FLR FLORENCE,16TH ROAD NEAR JASUBEN MUMBAI 400052 21.1 31-10-20301935 1208870064630999 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA S O LALDEV PRASAD GUPTA WARD,NO 38 MANIPUR NEAR AMBEDKAR,PUBLIC SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR SURGUJA 497001 15 31-10-20301936 1208870122421459 SUJEET YADAV C O RAM JATAN YADAV GHANGHARIYA JAUNPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222143 0.6 31-10-20301937 IN30100610042614 NEETU AGARWAL C/o SRI C.L.AGARWAL,BARD NO.5,SHILPSHALA MARG,CHHATARPUR 471001 30.9 31-10-20301938 1208870123836181 KISHAN KUMAR S O SURESH KUMAR DAS NEW COLONY WARD NO 08,SAHARSA SAHARSA BIHAR,. SAHARSA 852201 0.25 31-10-20301939 1203320024386554 HIMANSHU RAWAT S/O AVDESH RAWAT DUGADDA,VIKAS COLONY NEAR POLICE,STATION DUGADDA RANGE P-1 PAURI GARHWAL 246127 3.95 31-10-20301940 1208870132542897 SNIHAJIT SAHA 14 3 5 B R AMBEDKAR SARANI 1ST LANE RISHRA,HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712250 0.3 31-10-20301941 1201090002381561 SABITA ROY H. No. 992,SAGAR PRESIDENCY F-8,,SECTOR-50 NOIDA 201301 20.3 31-10-20301942 1208870061112647 ADIT BHAGAT SO HEMANT KUMAR C107,SARSAWATI VIHAR KHORA COLONY,GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR GHAZIABAD 201001 0.6 31-10-2030
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1943 1204470013662391 RAHUL SURANA 39 SHANTI NATH KI GALI CHHOTA,SARAFA, UJJAIN 456006 4.9 31-10-20301944 1208180035221062 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHATO CHAITUDIH BASTI, MALKERA P S,KATRAS, DHANBAD 828304 42.2 31-10-20301945 1208870164468584 YASH YADAV S O DARA SINGH YADAV AUSAN KA POORA CHAMRUPUR,URF NANDOUT ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 212402 0.1 31-10-20301946 1208180009885048 RAKSHITH PATTEJALU 1 105 PATTEJALU NELYADI,, DAKSHINA KANNADA 574229 4.6 31-10-20301947 1208870155136372 GURPAL SINGH S O DARSHAN SINGH GRAM VIRK KALAN POST VIRK,KALAN VIRK KALAN BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151201 100 31-10-20301948 1208870006329077 SANDEEP GAIROLA HOUSE NO 20 BUDKOT BUDKOT,PILKHI,. TEHRI GARHWAL 249181 48.6 31-10-20301949 1208870062660917 VANITA VIJAY PALANDURKAR ITWARI RAILWAY STATION ROAD,RAUT CHOWK LALGANJ,. NAGPUR 440002 1.9 31-10-20301950 1208870161348978 RIKESH KUMAR S O RAJARAM SAH DUBAULI BHOJPUR BIHAR,.,. BHOJPUR 802206 0.1 31-10-20301951 1208870124045473 DEEPAK KUMAR S O RAMPAL MIRATALA MIRATALA MIRTALA MAHOBA,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHOBA 210427 0.05 31-10-20301952 IN30211310103186 SUNIL KUMAR K 3 T H D C COLONY,PO-RISHIKESH,RISHIKESHDEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 249201 100 31-10-20301953 1208250000933737 RAMESH KUMAR VILL PANJIALA PO BHATTU,TEH BAJINATH KANGRA SANSAL, PALAMPUR 176125 0.2 31-10-20301954 1206380000511554 VINOD VIJAYAN 506, A 2/ 12, DESHMUKH HOMES,,SHIVNERI APARTMENT,KALYAN SHIL ROAD,KALYAN EAST, THANE 421203 7.5 31-10-20301955 IN30302843208943 JULEKHA BEGUM JARANGDISHA NO 2 LUMDING,,,HOJAIASSAM,INDIA 782447 0.05 31-10-20301956 IN30039416358198 GYAN PRAKASH PATEL C/O JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LTD,SLBC BASE CAMP MURPUNUTHALA VILL,NALGONDA 508248 7.5 31-10-20301957 1208870171396398 PRADEEP SINGH C O SON OF AMAR SINGH 26 B ITBP CAMPUS TPT,BEHLANA NEAR AIRPORT CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160003 0.25 31-10-20301958 1203320027120347 VIKASH AWASTHI L 1 1471 GALI NO 8 2,SANGAM VIHAR,DELHI NEW DELHI 110062 87.5 31-10-20301959 1203910000029265 SRINIVAS KARNATI . S/O. KARNATI RATNAIAH,19-156,,REDDY COLONY MIRYALAGUDA 508207 0.2 31-10-20301960 1208870132242731 SUNIL KUMAR ARORA S O MAHABIR SINGH ARORA H NO B 2 277 YAMUNA,VIHAR DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 20 31-10-20301961 IN30133019505143 SHAMEEM BANO HOUSE NO.401,NEW KABADKHANA,CATEGORIZED MARKET, NEAR WATER TANKBHOPAL MP 462001 2.5 31-10-20301962 1208870188755655 ANUJ KUMAR DHARKOT DHARKOT DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,.,. DEHRADUN 248143 0.55 31-10-20301963 1208870057015140 DHIRAJ ANKUSH SHINDE TAKOBAICHIWADI TALUKA,PHALTANJILHASATARA SASWAD,SATARA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415521 1320.15 31-10-2030
1964 1208870112542834 MEENU CHOUHAN D O PHOOLCHAND CHOUHAN M NO 2285 BABA RAMDEV,STREET WARD 4 AARA MACHINE ROAD HUZUR BHOPAL,MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462030 0.2 31-10-2030
1965 1208870169563282 VIVEK KUMAR S O SUNIL SAH BHUTHI BHUTHI WARD NO 2 BHUTAHI,SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843317 0.15 31-10-20301966 1208870139470761 PRIYANKA KUMARI D O RAVINDRA KUMAR RAY MURALIKHA RAMPATTI,RAMPATTI MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847236 0.25 31-10-20301967 1208870057846151 NARENDER KUMAR SO OM PRAKASH VILLAGENESHAL,BARI NESHAL CHURU,. CHURU 331303 1.6 31-10-20301968 1208870010819981 PRADYUMN . HIUSE NO 14 NEWADA RAMPUR,TEHSIL MARIYAHU,. JAUNPUR 222203 0.3 31-10-20301969 1208870164989227 MOHD SAJID S O RASID MOUJAMPUR TULSI GARHI NAJIBABAD BIJNOR,UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246763 0.2 31-10-20301970 1208870124787928 VISHAL RICHHARIYA S O BALARAM RICHHARIYA GRAM HATA HATA TIKAMGARH,MADHYA PRADESH,. TIKAMGARH 472111 2 31-10-20301971 1208870130260507 MANJEET KUMAR SINGH S O AGARENDRA NAND SINGH VILLAGE EKWARI POST,EKWARI SAHAR BHOJPUR BIHAR,. BHOJPUR 802208 0.15 31-10-20301972 1208870124719669 HARIHAR KUMAR S O GIRJA PRASAD DHAWPAR POST KALANOUR TEHTA,JEHANABAD BIHAR,. JEHANABAD 804427 0.05 31-10-20301973 1208870168602186 ASHISH KUMAR KESARWANI S O RAM ASHAREY KESARWANI ANAJ HAI WARD 7,RAJAPUR CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH,. CHITRAKOOT 210207 1.15 31-10-20301974 1208870180027788 SUKAMAL MONDAL S O PARIMAL MONDAL BELDANGA CHAIPAT CHANIPAT,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721148 0.8 31-10-2030
1975 IN30021437217711 SOLANKI ZALAK D/O DINESHBHAI 6 KAMESHWER COMPLEX C,ANAL ROAD NR,GHANSHYAMNAGAR AHMADABA,D CITY GHODASAR NR, GHANSHYAMNAGARAHMADABAD CITY GUJARAT 380050 57.5 31-10-2030
1976 1203320024055761 Arun Kumar SADHUBELA BHUPATWALA,,BHOPATWALA SADHU BELLA, 295,NEAR DUDHADHARI MANDIR, HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 249410 5 31-10-20301977 1208870164101230 SAMBHUNATH MONDAL CHOUHATTA CHAUHATA BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,.,. BIRBHUM 731201 1.1 31-10-20301978 1208870051157713 SANJAY GANESH PRASAD CHATURVEDI GANESH PRASAD CHATURVEDI,WARD NO 09 NAGOD NAGOD NAGOD,NAGOD SATNA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 485446 25 31-10-2030
1979 1208870168238496 SAI KIRAN PAMULURI S O PAMULURI SRINU LATE 5 109 1 SIVALAYAM STREET,PEDAPUDI MANDALAM SAHAPURAM EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA,PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533462 5.95 31-10-2030
1980 1208870137075366 SAURABH DUBEY ANIL SHRI GYAN DUBEY 130 KUDARIYA PANWARA,JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222202 1 31-10-20301981 1208870168607281 KHUSHI SHEETAL JAIN D O SHEETAL JAIN G 4 SHEETAL CHHAYA PACHPEDI,NAKA WARD NO 51 BHAIRAV SOCIETY RAIPUR RAIPUR,CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 0.15 31-10-20301982 1208870039271237 NEERAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA S O UPKAR NATH KUSHWAHA,VILLAGE BACHHAPAR BACHHA PAR,BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA 277303 0.05 31-10-2030
1983 1208870001942681 PRAVIN KUMAR S O PRAKASH LAL M 576 2ND FLOOR SHAKURPUR J J,COLONY NEAR MOTHER DAIRY SHAKUR PUR I BLOCK,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110034 2.5 31-10-2030
1984 1208870172377471 AVIJIT GHOSH C O BIMAN GHOSH VILL JANHAPUR P O SHYAMSUNDARPUR,P S GALSI PURBA BARDDHAMAN MERUAL BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713141 1.25 31-10-20301985 1208870161919076 JITENDRA KUMAR S O SANJAY PRASAD VARD NO 11 ASTHAWAN NALANDA,BIHAR,. NALANDA 803107 1.95 31-10-20301986 1209550003003122 SIMON KISAN AWALE H.NO 7/505,AWALE GALLI,, KOLHAPUR 416115 7.5 31-10-20301987 1208870084817979 RAJU RAKESH SO N RAJUA34DANNA NAGAR,HOUSING,UNITEDAYARPALAYAMVADAVALLI COIMBATORE 641025 0.15 31-10-20301988 IN30034310264387 PATEL KANUBHAI RAMBHAI C-20-SUDARSHAN APPARTMENTS,B/H SAIBABA MANDIR PASA,GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD 380061 5 31-10-20301989 1208870131096998 SURAJ KUMAR S O GANESH GUPTA MALWA INDUSTRIES LTD IRAK,LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141115 205 31-10-20301990 1208180093043791 BABASO YASHAVANT PATIL VARATI KADIL GALLI UTTRE,WAGHAVE, KOLHAPUR 416230 6.5 31-10-20301991 1208870023370258 TAPASYA PANDEY SRI KRISHNA NAGAR MOTIHARI,EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845401 40.05 31-10-20301992 1208870026479211 AAKASH KUMAR VERMA WO MEHTA JAYESHKUMAR VIVEK,HANSRAJNAGAR STREET NUMBER,5 BEHIND TULSI BUNGLOW RAJKOT 360001 4.95 31-10-20301993 1208870170535522 SHIBANKAR MAITY C O JANMENJAY MAITY VILL DAKSHIN USUTPUR DAKSHIN,USATPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721627 0.1 31-10-20301994 1208870134573371 ANKUR RAJ SRIVASTAVA S O LALIT MOHAN SRIVASTAVA H N0 70 RAM NAGAR,BARIGORA PO RAHARGORA JAMSHEDPUR PURBI SINGHBHUM,JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831016 0.65 31-10-20301995 1208870025925059 MD JALALUDDIN MD ALI ROAD JANMASJID,MALLICKPUR BARUIPUR,MALLIKPUR CT SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700145 0.4 31-10-20301996 1208870131997590 YOGESH KUMAR S O LABH CHAND DHANANI 134 KURUKSHETRA HARYANA,.,. KURUKSHETRA 136156 0.15 31-10-20301997 1208870110758444 SUMIT KUMAR S O KAILASH CHAND BEHIND GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL,WARD NO 8 NAWA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341509 5.7 31-10-20301998 1208870059305309 NAGARAJA KARTHIKEYAN NO 6 JEEVIGA APT SALAI NGR,ELLIS NGR,. MADURAI 625016 8.8 31-10-20301999 1208870048954656 BHOLARAM . S O JAL SINGH JHURAWAI,MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH,. MATHURA 281122 0.25 31-10-20302000 1201320000317933 RAJENDRA PRASAD KAMALIA (HUF) 4TH FLOOR SITA BHAWAN,,SOUTH GANDHI MAIDAN ,,EXHIBITION ROAD, PATNA. PATNA 800001 36 31-10-20302001 1208870030266078 RAJASEKHAR MEKLA 1 113 1 KAMBALAPUR,SRIRANGAPUR MANDAL,KAMBALLAPUR MAHBUBNAGAR 509120 2.5 31-10-20302002 IN30023912877916 MOHAMMED RIYAS HUSSAIN.K A KALLUTHEKKETHIL,RAJA MANZIL,POOKKATTIRIEDAYUR P O 676554 21 31-10-20302003 1208870070986649 MAHAN . F5051 SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY,SARASWATI VIHAR,. DELHI 110034 0.05 31-10-2030
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2004 1208870146211015 SONU RAJ S O PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL BARMOTRA HINGWA WARD 13,HINGUA PATTI ARARIA BIHAR,. PURNIA 854202 30.5 31-10-20302005 IN30023911229668 GEORGE OOMMEN 708, HILL CREST I ,RAHEJA VIHAR,CHANDIVALI, POWAI,MUMBAI 400072 69.5 31-10-20302006 1208870148772467 ABDUL QADEER HASHMI S O ABDUL HAMEED 111 PURAB GALI DHANEPUR GONDA,UTTAR PRADESH,. GONDA 271602 0.05 31-10-20302007 1208870029451403 SHIV MANCHANDA A6KUSUM PUR PAHARI VASANT,VIHARKUSUM PUR,. NEW DELHI 110057 1.25 31-10-20302008 1208870016513838 CHANDAN SHARMA 198 KNO653 F6F NEAR SAKET,BLOCKSHAKAR PUR BARAMAD,MANDAWALI FAZALPURGANDHI EAST DELHI 110092 1.55 31-10-20302009 1208870153417931 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION LEWIS ROAD RAVI,TALKIES CHHAKA LINGARAJ KHORDA ODISHA,. KHORDA 751002 5 31-10-20302010 1208870072187076 SANTOSH SINGH RATHORE SADALPUR ROAD 139 TAJPUR,DHAR MADHYA PRADESH,. DHAR 454001 0.05 31-10-20302011 1208160037810071 AMEY RAMESH KULKARNI Keshav Raj Vetal Tahsil Road At Post Tq Akot,, AKOLA 444101 82.5 31-10-20302012 1208870016577605 SUJIT DEBNATH HOUSE NO6425 NEAR RCM,BUILDING JAMURIVITA,SOUTHCOLONY NJP KAMARBHITA JALPAIGURI 735135 0.55 31-10-20302013 IN30198310276478 ALKA GUPTA 207 SWASTHA NAGAR,NEAR BHARAT SCHOOL,SHUKHLIAINDORE 452008 294.25 31-10-20302014 1208870162297638 SIDDHARTHA SACHAN S O RAM PRATAP SACHAN 1198 VILLAGE BHAIRAMPUR,PARAS KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209206 0.15 31-10-20302015 1208870083580885 JAYADIP JITENDRAKUMAR SONI 11 AMBIKA NAGAR SOCIETY,DHANERA BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385310 25 31-10-20302016 1208870170083671 OM PRAKASH GAUTAM S O MUNNA LAL VILL JUDAI POST AHARURA JAMALPUR,MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231302 0.05 31-10-2030
2017 1208870164484847 MUKESH KUNDIA VAGHARI S O SHRI NARAYAN KUNDIA VAGHARI PLOT NO 88,CHAMPA NAGAR NEW SANGANER ROAD GURJAR KI THADI,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 1 31-10-2030
2018 1208870164941615 SITARAM SHARMA S O PARMANAND SHARMA VILLAGE BAJRA NEAR,PARMESHWARI SILK MILLS BAJRA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141007 7.5 31-10-20302019 1208870058886141 ABHISHEK SHARAD DALVI D1118SAHYADRI CHS PLOT NO50,SECTOR 8 NAVI MUMBAI,SANPADA THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400705 0.1 31-10-20302020 1208870126194694 SANTOSH . S O RAMSANEHI TEDI PURA PURAKANERA AGRA UTTAR,PRADESH,. AGRA 283113 0.05 31-10-20302021 1208940002170189 SUJAI VINCE S J HOLYVILLA MUT HUVILAUCHAKKAD A P,OKULA THOOR,A P OKULATHOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695506 0.1 31-10-20302022 1208870157108740 SAGAR . S O BALVIR CHAND HOUSE NO B 1 53 1 CIVIL LINES,SHAHI MOHALLA LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141001 3.05 31-10-20302023 1203350000451984 K NIRANJAN . H.NO.44, SHRI GANESH NILAY,J.P.NAGAR GOKUL ROAD,HUBLI HUBLI 580030 20 31-10-20302024 1203410000163366 SABBIRBHAI M SHAIKH TIMBA MAHOLLO,VIJAY TALKIES ROAD,SHAIKH MOHALLO BALASINOR 388255 7.5 31-10-20302025 1208870125584200 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR S O RAJENDRA PRASAD VILL PARSAUNI POST PARSAUNI,PS ITKHORI PARSAUNI CHATRA JHARKHAND,. CHATRA 825408 0.05 31-10-20302026 1208870157987899 AMAR MANDAL KAMARANGAGURI SATELIGHT TOWNSHIP DABGRAM P,JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 734015 2.5 31-10-20302027 1208870091913711 SANTOSH SINGH NEGI K 292 GALI N 8 NEAR SOM,BAZAR ROAD RAJAPURI UTTAM,NAGAR DK MOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI 110059 7.2 31-10-20302028 IN30097410573758 CHANDRAVADAN JAYANTILAL PAREKH SEVA SADAN, BLOCK NO. B,,BEHIND STATE LIBRARY,,K. G. ROAD,PORBANDAR. 360575 17 31-10-20302029 IN30096610546615 RAJNI SINGLA 3 B,POCKET- B,ASHOK VIHAR PHASE- IIIDELHI 110052 25 31-10-20302030 IN30051383400156 JITENDRA KUMAR H NO 11 HARIJAN BASTI,BAGDOLA VILLAGE,SOUTH WEST DELHI BAGDOLADELHI DELHI 110077 0.1 31-10-20302031 IN30290246698640 SUMATHY C V 4090 HODGES BLVD APT 3207,JACKSONVILLE,JACKSONVILLEFLORIDA USA 111111 230.8 31-10-2030
2032 1208870197375424 MANNU SINGH BALRAM SINGH 1870 RAJENDAR COLONY SECTOR 28 NEAR,MATHURA ROAD SECTOR 28 SUNSHINE AVENUE FARIDABAD,SECTOR 29 FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121008 5 31-10-20302033 IN30256610020313 VINAY BANSAL 2996,BALLIMARAN,DELHI 110006 50 31-10-20302034 1208870155403554 GAUTAM KUMAR S O RAKESH PRASAD TETARIYA KHURD TETARIYA KHURD,GAYA BIHAR,. GAYA 824201 0.1 31-10-20302035 1208870159721861 DIPANKAR OJHA S O SIDDHARTHA OJHA E 145 A BLOCK SONARI EAST,JAMSHEDPUR SONARI EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND,. EAST SINGHBHUM 831011 0.25 31-10-20302036 1208870047625257 KASHYAP ASHOKBHAI UPADHYAY KHAREDA MORBI,.,. RAJKOT 363641 3.05 31-10-20302037 1208870159353856 DEBDUT PAUL 139 PURBA SINTHEE BYE LANE DUMDUM SOUTH DUMDUM M,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700030 0.5 31-10-20302038 1201770101224831 PRASENJIT CHOUDHURY C O LT CHITTARANJAN CHOWDHURY,HOUSE NO 39 SUBASH PALLI,MOUJA HOWRAH UNNAYAN GANGHA WEST TRIPURA 799003 200 31-10-20302039 1208250029019195 SHAILESHBHAI DILIPBHAI VALAND C O DILIPBHAI 103 J TOWER VIRAM FLAT SAMIYALA NEA,R GEB SUB STATION SAMIYALA, VADODARA 391410 2.5 31-10-20302040 1208870054498692 MUKESH AGARWAL S O RAMKUWAR AGRAWAL 514,SADAR BHOPALGARH GANDARMALA,BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311802 2.5 31-10-20302041 1208870144068021 DINESH SOORYA GIRIJADHARAN C O GIRIJADHARAN 8 258 SREE NIVAS KODUVAYUR,KODUVAYUR PALAKKAD KERALA,. PALAKKAD 678501 2.5 31-10-20302042 1208870153066625 ASHOKBHAI NANJIBHAI CHAUDHARY HARIPURA RABADI PADAR BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385566 0.1 31-10-20302043 1208870150899090 HARBHAJAN KAUR W O BALWINDER SINGH HOUSE NUMBER 275 NEW,KALGIDHAR AVENUE NEAR URBAN ESTATE PHASE 2 66,FEET ROAD JALANDHAR II JALANDHAR PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144022 7 31-10-2030
2044 1208870036000901 ARJUN KUMAR SINGH SO GOKUL SINGH BHAGWATI,COLONY POST CHAS CHAS,BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 827013 0.1 31-10-20302045 1208180108304504 MOHAN . KUMAR H NO 1334 SECTOR 16 17 HISAR,, HISAR 125001 1.5 31-10-20302046 IN30177410320822 VORA DHUDALAL VADILAL B-203 VAISHNODEVI LIFESTYLE,NEAR PAL R T O,SURAT 395009 50 31-10-20302047 1208870161618956 HABIBUL KHAN S O PAYRAJ KHAN TANUYA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721436 0.05 31-10-20302048 1208870020233805 MURUGESAN GOKUL SO MURUGESAN NO 951,SEETHAPATTI V S NAGAR,THOTTIYAM KATTUPUTTUR TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621207 0.95 31-10-2030
2049 1208870123388673 RAJNISH UMESH PRAJAPATI C O UMESH PRAJAPATI 801 A WING MAPLE HEIGHT,SHIVAJI NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE MALAD EAST MUMBAI,MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 0.4 31-10-2030
2050 1208870169927040 AJAY SAINI S O MANGAL RAM SAINI JAISINGHPURA KHOR GIDAKA KI,DHANI JAISINGHPURA SHEKHAWATAN JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302027 1.25 31-10-20302051 1208870170568820 PARDEEP KUMAR S O LOHA CHAND SINGH HESAL GONDLI POKHAR PS,ANGARA HESAL RANCHI JHARKHAND,. RANCHI 835103 0.3 31-10-20302052 1208870170432233 VISHAL SHANKAR GAVALE DATT PRASAD CHAWL PELHAR ROAD DHANIV BAUG VASAI,PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401209 0.05 31-10-20302053 1208870083388635 ANUJ KUMAR SAIN SO RAMESH CHAND SAIN WARD,NUMBER 4 DAYAL NAGAR,MIRZAQPUR GANGAPUR SAWAI SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 3.45 31-10-20302054 1208870167009220 AKASH KUMAR GUPTA S O VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA ETAH ROAD ALAVALPUR ROAD,TUNDLA FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283204 0.05 31-10-20302055 1208870165764043 SEETARAM KORI S O GOPAL SINGH KORI KHARBAI KHARBAI KHARBAI,KHARBAI KHARWAI VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH,. VIDISHA 464001 0.25 31-10-20302056 IN30070810965345 Rakesh Kumar Sablok h no c 63,Vasant Vihar,Delhi Road SaharanpurSaharanpur 247001 10 31-10-20302057 1208870132239197 ANMOL CHOPRA C O MANOJ KUMAR B 697 2ND FLOOR BLOCK B NEW,ASHOK NAGAR NEAR DIAMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL VASUNDHRA,ENCLAVE EAST DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110096 0.05 31-10-2030
2058 1204150000248659 MOHANLAL MAGANLAL PATEL . B/101,BETTER HOME,,U.M.ROAD,NR-SOMESHWAR,ENCLAVE,VESU, SURAT 395007 150 31-10-20302059 1204470005962126 RAJENDRA L RADHAKRISHNAN H NO 334 HANUMAN WARD,KARELI DISTT NARSINGHPUR, KARELI 487221 7.25 31-10-20302060 1301870000376244 ASEEM ASHOK PAWAR FLAT - 507 ( W SUB METER),317-18 ST AL MANKHOOL,PREMISE NO - 317100815 DUBAI 999999 1 31-10-20302061 1208870008549337 JAMALUDDIN KENGWANDA ARUN BASHA N 43 TIPPU CIRCLE AGASAN,KALLU 1ST CROSS CHITRADURGA,CHITRADURGA CHITRADURGA CHITRADURGA 577501 7.6 31-10-20302062 1208870124718382 ATHARVA RAJENDRA CHURI 1317 BHANDAR AALI MURABE THANE MAHARASHTRA,.,. THANE 401501 0.05 31-10-2030
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2063 1208870046045211 MANTU SINGH C O BINAY KUMAR SINGH VILL,HESMI POST SOSAI ASHRAM,HISMI RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 835214 0.1 31-10-2030
2064 1208870126041237 SHAIK MAKBUL PASHA S O MAHAMMAD ALI LATE DOOR NO 7 D 2 12 PITCHUKA,GUNTA ESTERN STREET ESTERN STREET NEAR DARGA,ELURU WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534001 0.25 31-10-2030
2065 1208870124856501 PRITAM MAHATA 192 A MAHARAJA NANDA KUMAR ROAD KHAGRA,BERHAMPORE MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742103 2.5 31-10-20302066 1208870055345931 SATYAWAN KANWAR C O PARDESHI RAM KANWAR,HOUSE NO 33 1 WARD NO 13,KANWAR PARA JOBA JANJGIR JANJGIR 495689 0.25 31-10-20302067 1208870168998311 ZAHID ALAM S O ABUL HASAN WARD NO 09 BELWA WEST CHAMPARAN,BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845449 0.05 31-10-2030
2068 1208870139756095 DEBABRATA BERA DEBABRATA BERA PURBANGSHA KHAIRANDA HALDIA PATNA,RAMNAGAR KHAIRANDA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721441 0.05 31-10-20302069 1208870041503364 BALAPRATAP KAVERIPAKAM GANDHI NAGA26 2 2455 6,STREET MAHA THMAR,. NELLORE 524004 0.5 31-10-20302070 1208870143856457 ABINASH JANA PANTAHARI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712401 0.1 31-10-20302071 1208870035646835 ANMOL BAWA 1064 R B ESTATE LOHARKA ROAD,AMRITSAR I,. AMRITSAR 143001 7.5 31-10-20302072 1208870079613675 RAJESH DEY C O DILIP DEY BORMOTA,SONITPUR ASSAM,. SONITPUR 784182 0.1 31-10-20302073 1208870070132540 NARSIHRAO CHINNA KUMARE BHIM NAGAR CHOUK WARD NO 02,AT PO DECHALIPETA TA AHERI,DI GADCHIROLI DECHALI S GADCHIROLI 442709 2.5 31-10-20302074 1202470000370653 JAYANTKUMAR VRUJLAL KOTECHA RUSHITOYA SOCIETY OPP SOMNATH,BAG UNA JUNAGADH 362560,MOB 9409577000 JUNAGADH 362560 50 31-10-20302075 1208160003821153 VIKALP KUMAR CHOUDHARY PANCHOBH,POST-PANCHOBH, DARBHANGA 846003 3 31-10-20302076 1203320002325460 SURESH CHIMANLAL SHAH C-101 DWARKESH,L T ROAD,BORIVLI W MUMBAI 400092 280 31-10-20302077 1208870019769326 SALEEM ALI PNO 109 OUT SIDE NAGORI GATE,NEAR KAGAKAGARI MASJID,. JODHPUR 342001 5 31-10-20302078 1203600003159820 HANUMANDAS MANIKLAL CHANDAK HUF RATHI MARG,HARI RAMNAGAR,PULGAON PULGAON 442302 225 31-10-20302079 1208870170270873 FIROZ KHAN S O SABIR KHAN H NO 4 N BLOCK MD ROAD GOPAL,NAGAR NAGAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110043 2.95 31-10-20302080 IN30302820236354 POPAT PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAMDAS SONET 248 SHER E PUNJAB SOCIETY,ANDHERI EAST,,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400093 6.35 31-10-20302081 1208870134114123 AMIT SHARMA S O ROSHAN LAL 800 ASSANDH ROAD DUTTA COLONY,PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132103 1.3 31-10-20302082 1208870021318557 RISHABH NARANG E271 PART1 GREATER KAILASH,.,. NEW DELHI 110048 250 31-10-20302083 1204470001907501 AJAY KUMAR 44/3,M NO 12 JRC,JALANDHAR JALANDHAR 144102 20 31-10-20302084 1208870157732598 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR S O SATYANARAYAN SINGH INDARPURA ROHTAS BIHAR,.,. ROHTAS 821308 0.05 31-10-20302085 1208870127064431 HANUMANTHA SATISH C O HANUMANTHA SURVEY NO 88 1 NEAR SRI DEVAMAVA,TEMPLE JEGARKAL RAICHUR KARNATAKA,. RAICHUR 584134 0.5 31-10-20302086 1203230001835681 SANJAY SHAMLAL KATHPAL 29 A/3 NAVJIVAN CHS LTD,R C MARG OPP HEERA COMPOUND,CHEMBUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400074 3.75 31-10-20302087 1208870124961238 RAISA AMIR TAMBOLI 401 KAMAL HEIGHTS SHIVSAMARTH COLONY JAYMHALAR,NAGAR THERG,. PUNE 411033 0.15 31-10-2030
2088 1208870159704679 JAYASHRI DEB SINHA SUBHABRATA BARMAN B7 FACULTY QUARTERS HIT CAMPUS,B7 FACULTY QUARTERS HIT CAMPUS HATIBERIA HALDIA,M PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE 721657 0.15 31-10-2030
2089 1208250017163599 HUSSAIN TAYYEB RANGWALA 19, MAHAVEER COLONY EXT,BEHIND MAHAVEER PALACE CYPHONE,CHOURHA GIRWA UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 0.8 31-10-20302090 1208870138315515 YAGNIKBHAI RAJESHBHAI PATEL C O PATEL RAJESHBHAI 244 PATEL FALIYA TA VAPI,MOTI TAMBADI VALSAD GUJARAT,. VALSAD 396193 0.05 31-10-20302091 1208160119537411 SRUSHTI MAHADEV URASINAVAR D/O MAHADEV TQ JAMAKHAMDI KUMBAR GALLI RABKAVI,RURAL, BAGALKOT 587314 0.5 31-10-2030
2092 1208870167684499 PRADIP ASHOK CHAVAN S O ASHOK CHAVAN SAI KRUPA BUILDING MAULI,HOUSING SOCIETY SHIV CHATRAPATI VIDYALAYA ROAD,TALWADE SANT TUKARAM NAGAR PUNE CITY PUNE PUNE 412114 5 31-10-2030
2093 IN30302881282231 AAKASH RAJPUT 10/2,SHRIKANT PALACE,INDORE,KANADIA,INDORE, NEAR BANGALI SQUARE,LI SQUARE INDOREMADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 452016 596 31-10-20302094 1208870036025496 PRAVIN SHESHARAM CHOUDHARY SO SHESHA RAM CHOUDHARY 39,CHOUDHARIYO KA VAS DHANDA,PALI RAJASTHAN PALI 306115 4.3 31-10-20302095 1208870151079608 BISWAJIT BARMAN JATESHWAR JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,.,. JALPAIGURI 735216 0.55 31-10-20302096 1208870117436801 MOHAMMAD MUNIR S O MOHAMMAD NAZRE ANSARI HOUSE NUMBER 250 51,STREET NUMBER 6 SANYAS NAGAR NOORWALA ROAD NEAR,JEEWAN JYOTI SCHOOL NURWALA LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141007 0.15 31-10-2030
2097 1208870031734742 BRITESWAR MARANDI TARACHATIA TARACHATIA,VILLAGE TARACHATIA POST,SAGJURIA THANA NALA NALA JAMTARA 815355 1 31-10-20302098 1208870070041742 MAYUR . SO MAST RAM TEHSIL JOGINDER,NAGAR GHATTA MANDI HIMACHAL,PRADESH MANDI 175032 2.7 31-10-20302099 1203320182355576 SALITA AJNARE 66 KALEEBAIDI VILLAGE KUNDIYA,TEHSIL BARWANI KASRAWAD,BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI 451551 0.1 31-10-20302100 1208870163566958 AMAN THAKUR S O KRISHAN KANT THAKUR STAFF QTRS HANUMAN,MANDIR BABA KHARAK MARG NEW DELHI G P O NEW,DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0.4 31-10-20302101 1208870066324854 SAURABH YADAV C O BABU RAM YADAV,THATIHARPUR BHIKHARRIA,BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA 277207 0.75 31-10-20302102 1208160044604351 KARAN KAUSHIK S/O Shiv Kumar Singh VillMayapur PSMcCluskieganj,, RANCHI 829205 0.45 31-10-20302103 1208870121948987 OMKAR GOVINDRAO NAIK S O GOVINDRAO NAYAK GALLI BHALKI BIDAR KARNATAKA,.,. BIDAR 585328 0.15 31-10-20302104 1208870081247991 AMAN BHATT S O RAMESH BHATT PATHARI,RAILWAY STATION PATHARI,FOREST RANGE HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 249404 2.9 31-10-20302105 1208870170172164 RUNIT RAYMAN DANDEKAR SAWROLI PATILPADA TAL TALASARI SAWROLI PALGHAR,MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401606 0.15 31-10-20302106 1203320025661998 SHIVAJI KISAN SHENDGE S/O SHENDAGE KISAN, BEED NAGAR,ROAD,SHENDAGE HOSPITAL KADA,,KADA,BEED BEED 414202 2 31-10-20302107 1208870020155444 ANUJ DEEPAK KHAMBHATI 4 RAJ MAYUR 1ST FLOOR 30,BABULNATH ROAD,. MUMBAI 400007 16.65 31-10-20302108 1208870170381958 RUPALI HARSHAD GURAV ROOM NO 15 CHAWL NO 25 KAMGAR NAGAR NO 1 NEW,PRABHADEVI ROAD PRABHADEVI NEAR SAMNA PRESS,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 0.05 31-10-2030
2109 1208870024789188 ABDUL BASIT ABDUL RAZZAQUE FANIBAND S O ABDUL RAZZAQUE SURVEY NO,110 RAM TEKADI HADAPSAR,BEHIND INGALE HOSPITAL PUNE PUNE 411013 0.25 31-10-20302110 1208870171022921 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA S O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SARKARI SCHOOL KE PASS,WARD NO 03 KHIROR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333042 10.45 31-10-20302111 1206690000035244 AMARENDER KUMAR S-444D SCHOOL BLOCK SHAKARPUR,SHAKARPUR BARAMAD,,SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 4 31-10-20302112 1208870060851525 K R PRUSHOTHAMAN 25 VENKATRAMANA BHAGAVATHAR,STREET WALAJAPET,. VELLORE 632513 5.65 31-10-20302113 1208870010626615 DARPAN DILIP NALAWADE DEEPEN JYOT 002 GROUND FLOOR,SHIVAJI UDYOG NAGAR MANPADA,ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST THANE 421201 0.4 31-10-20302114 1208870058943649 SHUBHAM SAXENA SO RAM NARAYAN SAXENA 848,RAJEEV COLONY BARHA PILIBHIT,PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT 262001 0.2 31-10-20302115 1208870126340595 ASHISH KUMAR C O SANJAY KUMAR SINGH WZ 3A BADIYAL MOHALLA,PALAM VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110045 0.5 31-10-20302116 1208870156535684 MOHIT GUPTA S O CHIRANJEEV LAL GUPTA BARGO RAOD PATHRA BARGO,GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273016 0.05 31-10-20302117 IN30070810246022 RAM TYAGI H NO 207,SECTOR 4,JAGARTI VIHARMEERUT 250001 50 31-10-20302118 1208870157119459 ABHIJIT ROY S O RUHIDAS ROY KALARAM JOTE RANIDANGA KALARAM,JOTE RANIDANGA DARJEELING WEST BENGAL,. DARJEELING 734012 0.3 31-10-20302119 1208870156170787 DHARBINDAR ROY PRAMOD NAGAR TARI NEWRANGIA RANGIA DARJEELING,WEST BENGAL,. DARJEELING 734013 4.75 31-10-20302120 1208870086703457 GHANSHYAM CHANDRA S O LAKSHMI DATT PASIA PASIA,NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263157 2.65 31-10-20302121 1203350000635554 JAGANNATH SAHU RAGHUNATH TEMPLE,RAUT PENTHO STREET, BERHAMPUR 760002 18 31-10-2030
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2122 1208870090508829 PRIYANSH RAJ NAYAK SR NO 42 RAJA PARK SINDHI,COLONY KACHI BASTI JAWAHAR,NAGAR JAIPUR 302004 0.5 31-10-20302123 1208870051661971 SAMARTH GOPAL PATIL NANDURGA OSMANABAD,MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413608 0.05 31-10-20302124 1208870137274949 RABNAWAZ . ANSAR MUSTAFA C 40 RANI GARDEN GEETA COLONY,GEETA COLONY EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110031 0.1 31-10-20302125 1208870043645303 KRISHNA CHOUDHURY S O BHASKARARAO 288 MAIN,ROAD HARIPURAM POST MANDASA,MANDAL HARIPURAM HARIPURAM SRIKAKULAM 532243 29.1 31-10-20302126 1208870080167319 BACHUBHAI ISUBHAI BAVANIYA 24 KHOJA SOC OPP KANKARIA,POLICE CHOWKI KANKARIA,AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 380022 3.2 31-10-20302127 1208870153383008 DINESH SARDAR C O SHYAMCHAND SARDAR BHOLAKHALI NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743442 0.1 31-10-20302128 1208870153597063 SALAUDDIN SARDAR S O SAHIDUL SARDAR BITHARI BITHARI NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743286 0.25 31-10-20302129 1208870068736902 MANISH KUMAR S O RAGHWENDRA PRASAD,DWIVEDI WARD NO 41 34,GANIYARI ROAD WAIDHAN THANA SIDHI 486886 0.05 31-10-20302130 1208870121311353 GAURAV LODHA S O ASHOK LODHA ADARSH NAGAR NATHDWARA RAJSAMAND,RAJASTHAN,. RAJSAMAND 313301 0.5 31-10-20302131 1208870065162804 ABHINAV JHA 96 6 RAJ NGR II GALI NO FLR,PALAM VILLAGE SOUTH W NR,PURANA HANUMAN MANDIR NEW DELHI 110045 2.55 31-10-20302132 1203320093743967 SURYA PRATAP ROOM NO 178, KARTHIK VINAYAK,CHAWL VILE PARLE WEST NEHRU,NAGAR, V M ROAD NO 5 MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 29.2 31-10-20302133 1203320087926167 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT S/O SUGNA RAM PRAJAPAT SHIV,BARI ROAD SHIV COLONY GALI,NO-5 VIDYA KUNJ SCHOOL WALI BIKANER 334003 6.5 31-10-20302134 1208870102265736 VIVEK PARASHURAM WAGHARALKAR 10 1286 VIVEKANAND CLY RUGGE,CHALL ICHALKARANJI,. KOLHAPUR 416115 0.25 31-10-20302135 IN30021411044182 G KANNAN S/O GOVINDAN MF-6/12,F BLOCK NANDINI LAYOUT,NANDINILAYOUT BANGALORE NORTHBANGALORE NORTH,KARNATAKA 560096 0.95 31-10-20302136 1203320089092841 SOURAV BISWAS KHATRA LEDISOL BANKURA,, BANKURA 722140 0.05 31-10-20302137 1208870141508943 TEJVEER TARKAR S O BHAGAVAN SINGH BERI GHADI BERI MATHURA UTTAR,PRADESH,. MATHURA 281122 0.1 31-10-20302138 1208870040755261 SHAGIR MUNIR SHEIKH S O MUNIR SHEIKH MASHAALLAH,HOUSE I T I BYPASS ROAD,GOKULNAGAR GADCHIROLI GADCHIROLI 442605 0.15 31-10-20302139 1208870144461211 JAYANT AGARWAL 16 2B ABHOY MITRA SUR STRIEET HATKHOLA HATKHOLA,S O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700005 0.2 31-10-20302140 1208870037661510 SHUBHAM . SO JITENDRA MALIK FUGAMA,SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 247776 5 31-10-20302141 1208870177315660 ANIKET VIJAY JADHAV JUNI CHAVADI JAVAL KOTBHAG WALWA SANGLI,MAHARASHTRA,. SANGLI 416313 0.05 31-10-20302142 1208160046848179 CHANDA PRAJAPAT C/O Wife Of Pavan Kumar A-202GODADARA SHREE AVENYU,GODADARA OPP S M C GARDEN GODADARA, SURAT 395010 0.5 31-10-20302143 1208870030812221 KAMAL PRAMANIK POBHELATAND PSJOGTA AZAD,SIJUA NO 12 BELATANR,. DHANBAD 828103 0.25 31-10-20302144 1208870161406045 BHARAT KANSARA S O KANHEYA LAL KANSARA KAYASTH MAUHALLA NAGAUR,NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341001 0.5 31-10-20302145 1208870015977700 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA SO BIDYA NATH JHA 118 POST,OFFICE BYLANE KUMARPARA,PHARMACY GUWAHATI KAMRUP KAMRUP 781001 0.2 31-10-20302146 1203320001293630 MEENA R TANWANI HARI VISHRAM BLOCK NO 148,AMARNATH PARK,9 PARSANAGAR RAJKOT 360001 10 31-10-20302147 1208160086445031 GURURAJ KALBURGI #10439Dajiban Peth Dajiban Peth Near Pankaj Hotel,Dajiban Peth, HUBBALLI 580028 7.2 31-10-20302148 1208870021827741 PRIYANKA . W O HARVINDER SINGH JHAJJAR,SALHAWAS 163 JHAJJAR HARYANA,. JHAJJAR 124146 10 31-10-20302149 IN30097411454638 SAROJBEN BORIYA JAYSHRI KRISHNA,,AMRUT PALACE VARI GALI,,NR. JAIN UPASHRAY, GIRIRAJ MAIN ROADJOSHIPURA, JUNAGADH. 362002 50 31-10-2030
2150 1208870157884177 SRIDHARAN GOVINDARAJAN S O GOVINDARAJAN 3322 4TH CROSS 6TH C MAIN R P C,LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 2ND STAGE OPP CAMLIN SCHOOL,BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560104 2.5 31-10-20302151 1208160058245157 SUDHANSHU CHATURVEDI # 1534, SECTOR -24 B OFFICERS APARTMENT SECTOR -24 B,, CHANDIGARH 160023 1 31-10-20302152 1208870125990313 ROHIT PAL SINGH S O DEEP SINGH BHURTIYA MARG BARMER AGOR BARMER,RAJASTHAN,. BARMER 344001 3.35 31-10-20302153 1208870168025016 ANKIT PRAJAPATI S O RAMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI SARGAON KANPUR,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209206 0.05 31-10-20302154 1208250021203774 PATAN SHARU KHAN H NO 9 55 15 NEW COLONY,VAMI MANDAL VAMI OLD VAMI,NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD 503201 0.2 31-10-20302155 IN30302892230538 PRITESH GHADIGAONKAR 3/202 SIDDHICITY PHASE 4,GOPAL LAND KHARWAI,BADLAPUR THANE 421503 10 31-10-20302156 1208870004188373 SOUMI BHATTACHARYA 128 A N T ROAD BAIDYABATI,BAIDYABATI M HOOGHIY,. HOOGHLY 712222 0.45 31-10-20302157 1201090015271781 MAULI BALNATH DUBALE SO BALNATH DUBALE,SR NO53,WADAR WASTI PUNE 411052 2 31-10-20302158 1208870093323829 AVINASH JANGID S O GOBRI LAL JANGID 1168,BASANT VIHAR DADABADI KOTA,. KOTA 324009 0.4 31-10-20302159 1208870036144921 VAIBHAV . H NO 980 HANUMAN COLONY,BARARA AMBALA,. AMBALA 133201 0.5 31-10-20302160 1208870178070290 SAGAR RAY C O BAPPA RAY H 3 RAM NAGAR H SWEJ FARM NEW,SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302019 0.15 31-10-20302161 1201090023928195 RESHAMA SAMIRKUMAR SHAH MADAN MOHAN SOCIETY,,NR. DEVASHIH TOWER,GODHRA ROAD, DAHOD 389151 40 31-10-20302162 1208870031576988 SUNIL KUMAR SONI 36223 KIRAN PATH NEAR SPRING,FEILD SCHOOL MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 0.1 31-10-20302163 1208870073856687 SARVER . MOKHRA ROHTAK HARYANA 1,.,. ROHTAK 124022 14.5 31-10-20302164 1208870145161698 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O MAHESH KUMAR MAINIPURWA KATESAR KATESAR,SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SITAPUR 261135 0.05 31-10-20302165 1208870147630145 PRASHANT SANJAY MHASKE AT POST OZAR BK TAL SANGAMNER OZAR BK AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422605 0.85 31-10-20302166 1208870148328183 UJJWAL KUMAR ROY BARA BELUN BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713158 4 31-10-20302167 1208870146758143 PRAMIT HALDAR KRISHNAPUR CT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712708 0.1 31-10-20302168 1202000000418344 RAMESH CHAND JAIN 37 UIT COLONY,NEAR 18 SECTOR CHB, JODHPUR 342008 96.75 31-10-20302169 1208870148308215 VEDANT KUMAR GUPTA S O JITENDRA GUPTA 5 32 SIKATTAR BAG FARRUKHABAD,FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209625 1.55 31-10-20302170 1208870144898915 VIJAY SOMNATH NIRKHE NEAR BALAJI MANDEER MALIPURA DEULGAON RAJA,DEOLGAON RAJA BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA,. BULDHANA 443204 0.25 31-10-20302171 1203510000004489 RAM ANANDBHAI DHAYANI PLOT NO. 5/6,,GODOWN AREA,,DIST, JAMNAGAR MITHAPUR 361345 1.25 31-10-20302172 1208870161667324 CHANDRAMANI YADV S O ARUN YADAV WARD NO 04 KELHOURI KELHOURI,KELHOURI KELHOURI AMLAI ANUPPUR MADHYA PRADESH,. ANUPPUR 484116 0.05 31-10-20302173 1208870067836245 AADARSH KUMAR PATNAYAK SO SANJIT KUMAR PATNAYAK,PUJARIPUT KORAPUT TOWN,. KORAPUT 764020 14.65 31-10-20302174 1206380000422506 ALVIRA VANRAJSINH WALA A-10 ROOP RESIDENCY,UNIVERSITY ROAD,B/H. PRINCE PALACE RAJKOT 360005 466 31-10-20302175 IN30302824755862 LOUIS MOTES FERNANDES 3AKSHAY DHAM AMRUT VIHAR SANGHANI,ESTATE AVDEVI RD L B S MARG,S MARG,,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400086 2 31-10-20302176 1208870170363816 MD ZEESHAN KHAN C O MD AZIMULLAH KHAN MAHAMMADPUR BELA SARAN,BIHAR,. SARAN 841221 0.05 31-10-20302177 1208870171902223 TILGESH KUMAR INWATI S O DHANNULAL INVATI GRAM DEELVARA POST RAMPURI,RAMPURI RYT MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH,. MANDLA 481768 0.3 31-10-20302178 1208180092450412 SANTOSH VEERBHADRAPPA ITI S O VEERBHADRAPPA, M G,HOUSING COLONY, BAILHONGAL,RURAL , BELGAUM, KARNATAKA BELGAUM 591102 0.45 31-10-20302179 1208870131320295 JAKIR HOSSAIN SEKH S O SEKH ASLAM BARAPALASHAN BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713429 0.05 31-10-20302180 1208870014224158 RAHUL RAMESH CHANDANSHIVE PL LOKHANDE MARG NEAR EKTA,MITRA MANDAL AHIRE JALLIEKTA,MITRA MANDAL CHEMBUR TILAK MUMBAI 400089 0.6 31-10-20302181 1208870057804370 SWASTIK KUMAR PANDEY C O VIDYA KANT BHAGWARI POST,GARHI BAGHWARI REWA MADHYA,PRADESH REWA 486220 0.15 31-10-20302182 1208870102868451 SNEHAL ANANDRAO PATIL WATHAR TAL KARAD VATHAR,SATARA MAHARASHTRA,. SATARA 415539 2.5 31-10-20302183 1208870168355219 AFROZ MOHAMMAD SAYYAD H NO 26 41 BAJARAWARD PAITHAN AURANGABAD,MAHARASHTRA,. AURANGABAD 431107 0.25 31-10-20302184 1208870168244339 KINKAR JANA KASBAPATASHPUR EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721439 0.05 31-10-20302185 1203320048476337 KATARIYA NILESH RANCHODBHAI B-86 MUKTIDHAM SOCIETY,PUNAGAM CHORASI, SURAT 395010 18.55 31-10-2030
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2186 1208870143182451 AMOL GHOSH S O ALOK GHOSH FLAT NO C 03 ASHIMA HEIGHTS KOLAR,ROAD BHOPAL CUSTOM COLONY HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA,PRADESH BHOPAL 462042 1 31-10-20302187 1208870002654187 SHAHANAS PUTHUPPARAMBIL PUTHUPPARAMBIL TAVANUR,TAVANUR MALAPPURAM,. MALAPPURAM 679573 12.5 31-10-20302188 1208870045134245 ANIL KUMAR VERMA S O KAMAL KUMAR VERMA,MADARIYA PADARI KUNWAR BASTI,UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272130 0.2 31-10-20302189 1208870006245377 KRUTINKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL 4 DHARMJIVAN ROWHOUSE,LAJAMNI CHOWK CHORASI,CHORASI SURAT SURAT 394101 10 31-10-20302190 1208870087950769 VIJAY SINGH DHORAVAS TAKHATGARH,.,. PALI 306912 5.4 31-10-20302191 1203320071416676 BHAGYASHRI SHAHAJI PAWAR MU PO AMBAVADE TA KHATAV JI,SATAR KOKAN MALA AMBAVADE, SATARA 415506 2.5 31-10-20302192 1203320075441768 RAKESH SANKHALA M-8-A OPP. DELHI EYE HOSPITAL,ANANDPURI MOTI DUNGARI ROAD,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302004 2.95 31-10-20302193 IN30177411368818 VIVEK TAMBI B-403 STAR RESIDENCY,PLOT NO-155-156 HEERA NAGAR DCM,AJMER ROAD VAISHALI NAGARJAIPUR 302021 50 31-10-20302194 1208870146997324 DIPIKA SHARMA D O RAKESH SHARMA SHANTI NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR,BHOPA ROAD MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 5 31-10-20302195 1203320130409052 RAVINDER KUMAR NEAR BABA BHAU PURI MUTT,TEH-ISRANA VPO-KURANA KURANA,54 PIN CODE 132107 PANIPAT 132107 0.25 31-10-20302196 1208870122889361 TARUN ROHITH TEKU 65 3 148 2 NEHRUNAGAR MALKAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM,URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. VISAKHAPATNAM 530011 0.1 31-10-20302197 1208160001093058 LAL MOHAN .. NO 71 2ND FLR 2ND CR VYSYA BANK CLNY SHANTI NIKAITAN,LAYOUT SOUTH,NIKAITAN LAYOUT SOUTH SOUTH BENGALURU 560076 148 31-10-20302198 1208160000070875 KIRAN J RONIMATH HOUSE NO 2 AKSHAY COLONY,1ST PHASE VIDAYNAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI 580031 11.5 31-10-20302199 IN30097410767187 HASMUKHBHAI I. PATEL 10, MAHASHAKTI SOCIETY,,NR. AERODRAM,,NR. MAHASHAKTI GROUND,MEHSANA. 384002 12.5 31-10-20302200 1208870168157189 GAURAV SHARMA C O MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA C 83 GALI NO 16 SADARPUR,COLONY SECTOR 45 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 1.5 31-10-20302201 1208250036260170 MANOJ KUMAR PAL S O SAPATTAR SINGH PAL RAIPUR NEAR KANYA PATHSHAL,A DEHRADUN 248008, DEHRADUN 248008 0.25 31-10-20302202 1208870142997930 MAHENDRA SINGH S O UJAGAR LAL 272 A MANDHANA NARAMAU NARAMAU,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 209217 18.75 31-10-20302203 1208870179955056 FIROJ VAJIR SHAIKH S O VAJIR SHAIKH NIMBLAK AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,.,. AHMED NAGAR 414111 0.2 31-10-20302204 1208870194305497 MUBARAK KUJUR S O SUSHILA KUJUR 55 ANAND NAGAR NEAR G E L,CHURCH KULUTHKANI CHARBHATTI DHANUPALI SAMBALPUR,ODISHA SAMBALPUR 768005 0.65 31-10-20302205 1208870074874446 SURENDRA SINGH 23 GHOSALYO KA MOHLLA,KUMHARIYA KUMHARIYA TONK,RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 5 31-10-2030
2206 IN30051385306245 AKSHATA VIJAY YADAV 6/22 AZAD HINDUSTAN NAGAR,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR MEGHWADI,JOGESHWARI EAST JOGESHWARI EMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400060 1.5 31-10-2030
2207 1208870080121571 MANDAR MANOHAR KULKARNI MU POST URULI DEVACHI SASWAD,ROAD URULI DEVACHI BEHIND,POLICE CHOWKI URULI DEWACHI PUNE 412308 0.05 31-10-20302208 1208870154430251 RATHOD AAJAD SINGH BHIKHSINGH SHOP NO 2 PAYAL PARK SOCIETY DWARKESHBIHAR,RESIDENCY VARELI PALSANA VARELI SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394327 0.6 31-10-2030
2209 1208870154465620 ANUP KUMAR S O OM PRAKASH PRASAD 241 VILLAGE BHAIROPUR POST,KUNRAGHAT KHORABAR URF SOOBABAZAR GORAKHPUR,UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273008 0.6 31-10-2030
2210 1208870192897325 HARGYAN JATAV S O RAGHUVEER TEH KOLARAS MANIPURA MANIPURA,SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH,. SHIVPURI 473770 0.2 31-10-20302211 IN30177417069857 SANJAY SINGH KHATI QTR NO 43/IV/1,RANIPUR BHEL,HARIDWAR 249403 7 31-10-20302212 1208870148921559 SYEDA CHANDINI D O S CHAN BASHA 4 66 A G M STREET RENIGUNTA,CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH,. CHITTOOR 517520 0.05 31-10-20302213 1208870015588381 USHMAN LADIN TUNGICIGHI PARGAON UTTAR,DINAJPUR,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733215 0.1 31-10-20302214 1208870162356545 PRAKASH SHROTRIYA S O JAMNA LAL SHROTRIYA 80 ABOVE RANGVARSHA,SAREES BHILWARA OPP AZAD CHOWK BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 0.2 31-10-20302215 IN30311610677980 ABHIJIT A PHADKE 10 VISHWA BHARATI APPT,MOHAN NAGAR,DHANAKWADIPUNE 411043 5 31-10-20302216 1208180086387012 PRADIP KUMAR MANNA PURATAN JHARGRAM JHARGRAM,, WEST MIDNAPORE 721507 0.05 31-10-20302217 1208870170364142 MOHAN LAL DHANWANI S O TOPAN DAS WARD NO 4 KHATIK KA MOHALLA SINDHI,MANDIR KE PAS NOHAR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN,. HANUMANGARH 335523 0.05 31-10-20302218 1208870111394907 SAHIL KUMAR S O NARESH KUMAR 243 NEELAM CHOWK BHIWADI,HARCHANDPUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301019 0.05 31-10-20302219 1208870164213298 ARJUN PRASAD RAUNIYAR C O ANIRUD PRASAD H NO 141 NEAR GOVERNMENT,TUBEWELL GARAHIYA KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274401 0.1 31-10-2030
2220 IN30133022298570 RAVI KUMAR THIMMARAJU HNO 3 12 39 3B VENKATESWARA HEAVENS,V GUARD LANE LAKSHMI NAGAR COLONY,HAYATHNAGAR MANSOORABADHAYATNAGAR K V RANGAREDDY 500068 25 31-10-20302221 1204470005932500 SHRIVASTAV SURESH STAFF QTRS TELEPHONE BHAVAN,, NANDED 431601 20.2 31-10-20302222 1208870008941291 MUNISH KUMAR Q 8 NEAR KACHERY JAIL,PARISAR,. BAREILLY 243001 2.5 31-10-20302223 1208870005786723 SURAJ BALWANT SALUNKHE AT RUVALE POST SANABUR PATAN,SNBOOR SATARA,. SATARA 415112 1.5 31-10-20302224 1208180077409475 RISHABH SHARMA HOUSE NO 10 11 ROOP VIHAR NAWADA EXTENSION UTTAM,NAGAR D K MOHAN GARDEN S O, NEW DELHI 110059 1.1 31-10-20302225 1301670000767941 MEGHNA MANISH GORE PLOT NO. 191-A,ANAND VATIKA SOC,SECTOR-22 GANDHINAGAR 382022 50 31-10-20302226 1304140006205618 SUNDAR RAM C O NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD,PRICE ROAD WASID NAGAR, MORADABAD 244001 22.05 31-10-20302227 1208870164921548 SAHIL MILIND SHIRSATH FLAT NO 303 LEMON TREE PORWAL ROAD LOHEGAON NEAR,TORNA GARDEN PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411047 0.1 31-10-20302228 1208870126193122 NIKHIL YADAV S O RAVINDRA SINGH YADAV KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR NH 2,ETAWAH ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206001 1.25 31-10-20302229 1208870124907735 SAMEER SHARAD JADHAV KALKAI KOND BHARAT NAGAR DAPOLI RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA,. RATNAGIRI 415712 0.1 31-10-20302230 1208180008628093 HIMANSHU PANDEYA NASEERABAD MILAK,, RAMPUR 243701 5.25 31-10-20302231 IN30088813696199 SUMITRA SUREKA A.R SUREKA & CO. ,,CHOUDHARY MARKET, 1ST FLOOR,,SUTAPATTY,MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR 842001 100 31-10-20302232 IN30096610490338 RAJINDER NATH CHAWLA 1009,VIKAS KUNJ,VIKAS PURINEW DELHI 110018 20 31-10-20302233 1208870130210322 SAUKILAL DUNGURI S O MEHETAR DUNGURI BIRJUPALI BIRJUPALI,KANDAPALA BARGARH ODISHA,. BARGARH 768045 0.3 31-10-20302234 1208870155816054 GHOGULOTH AKSHAY KUMAR S O GHOGULOTH VIJAY KUMAR 7 1 632 60 1 BAPU,NAGAR S R NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA,PRADESH HYDERABAD 500038 0.05 31-10-20302235 1208870159256229 JITEN PARAMANIK S O SHIBU PARAMANIK SIDHI PURULIA WEST BENGAL,.,. PURULIA 723213 0.1 31-10-20302236 1208870135897743 MOHD MASOOD S O MOHD YUNUS PANI KI TANKI KE PASS UTTAR TOLA,BANKI MOHAMMADPUR CHAURAHA NAWABGANJ BARA BANKI,UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 225001 0.05 31-10-2030
2237 1208870169420319 SHEIKKAREEM SAHEERA BANU C O SHEIK KAREEM 4 1 2 ND ST ASATH NAGAR,AYYAMPETTAI A A COLONY AYYAMPETTAI THANJAVUR,TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 614201 0.05 31-10-2030
2238 1208870141784702 PRASHANT RAJPUT S O SATENDRA RAJPUT RAJPUT STATIONARY CHAR,SHEHAR KA NAKA PATEL SCHOOL KE BAGAL ME HAZIRA,GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474003 0.1 31-10-2030
2239 1203320052042751 VRAJ JITENDRAKUMAR GURJAR 34 VASUNDHARA KRUSHNAKUNJ SOC,OPP COTTAGE HOSPITAL,IDAR RD GOVINDNAGAR SABARKANTHA 383245 17.1 31-10-20302240 1208180067318771 AKSHAY ATMARAM KHARAT CANOL PALIKADE DHOM COLANI,SIDDHANATH WADI WAI WAI, SATARA 412803 0.2 31-10-20302241 1208870085622505 NIBIDH DAS NIZ LEBAR PUTA PART 2,BARAITOLI PT II CACHAR,. CACHAR 788815 0.15 31-10-20302242 1208870170471976 REHAN . S O MOHD RAFI 265 NALAPAR MAY SUDAGRAN RAMPUR,CITY RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. RAMPUR 244901 0.25 31-10-20302243 1208870011102808 SWATI PRATIM SAHOO NUAPADHINUAPADHINEAR,PONDNUAPARHI,. BALESWAR 756020 5 31-10-20302244 1208870060149828 SHUBHAM VERMA SO SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA SUBASH,SADAN KOTDWAR ROAD RAMNAGAR,RANGE NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND ALMORA 244715 5.05 31-10-20302245 1208870058701401 PARMAL SINGH S O KUMHER SINGH KRISHANA,COLONY NEAR NOBEL PUBLI C,SCHOOL AMBAH TAHSEEL KE PAS MORENA 476111 0.5 31-10-2030
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2246 1208870057498291 ASIT SAHOO PLOT NO1758 PWD LANE WARD,NO01 NAYAGARH NAYAGARH,ODISHA NAYAGARH 752069 0.15 31-10-20302247 1208870194127798 ASHISH VERMA S O SHRI RAM 538 2 854 ALOK NAGAR NIRALA NAGAR,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226020 0.25 31-10-20302248 1208870096162067 SATISH RAMESH SHIRSATH S O RAMESH PANDIT SHIRSATH LAXUMAN BABA TEMPALE,SUTAR LANE PANDHURLI NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422502 0.5 31-10-20302249 1205420000739251 NARAYANDAS BULCHAND PAMNANI 5,NILKHANT DAYANAND,,SINDHI SOCIETY,MANDAV RD,,OPP SARASVATI SCHOOL,DAHOD DAHOD 389151 0.05 31-10-20302250 1208870162554117 SUBHADIP GOSWAMI BARJORA BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722202 0.1 31-10-20302251 1208870124358747 VINEET KUMAR SINGH S O VINOD SINGH TIKAMPAR TIKAMPAR DEORIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. DEORIA 274702 2.65 31-10-20302252 1208870162136520 RAUT ANIKET C O DIPAK RAUT WARD NUMBER 03 RAIPUR RAIPUR,WARDHA MAHARASHTRA,. WARDHA 442101 0.05 31-10-20302253 1204150000062984 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH . 29,SAMRUDDHI APPARTMENT,,TIN BATTI,KAJI NU MEDAN,,GOPIPURA, SURAT 395001 50 31-10-20302254 IN30051317102243 KARTIK CHANDRA BERA 18/8 SASHI BHUSAN,SARKAR LANE SALKIA,HOWRAHWEST BENGAL 711106 150 31-10-20302255 1208870170426221 KALPESH DAMOR C O JIVTRAM DAMOR VAJEPURA GENJI VAJE PURA,DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN,. DUNGARPUR 314404 0.1 31-10-20302256 1204470013703528 PANKAJ KUMAR SAMADHIYA FLAT NO 511, BUILDING NO,98,DICOVER GARDEN AE,UNITED ARAB EMIRATES DUBAI 11111 6.65 31-10-20302257 1208870015159156 BUDDHI PRAKASH GAUTTAM VLL. BASOLI TEH. HINDOLI DIST. BUNDI RAJSTHAN,.,. BUNDI 323024 0.45 31-10-20302258 1208870111537780 MUSTAQ BAGWAN S O BAGWAN RABBANI BANK COLONY NILANGA TQ,NILANGA NILANGA LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413521 0.05 31-10-20302259 1208870166370612 ZAID KHAN S O IJJAT KHAN GADHI KALA SHAHABAD DEHAT HARDOI,UTTAR PRADESH,. HARDOI 241124 0.1 31-10-20302260 IN30125028716251 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHRIMAL CO TIRPAL UDYOG,FANCY BAZAR,GUWAHATI 781001 50 31-10-20302261 1208160067756285 ANURAG SENGAR , homganj 51 homganj NARAYANPUR TIRAHA,, AURAIYA 206122 0.1 31-10-20302262 1601430102843352 SHAILENDER KUMAR M S FLAT NO 306 PALLAVI RESIDENCY,MALKAJGIRI RD NO 1 BHAVANI NGR, HYDERABAD 500047 1 31-10-20302263 1208870060271407 THIMMA REDDY KARNAM 5 389 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR,ADONI,. KURNOOL 518301 0.1 31-10-20302264 1208870169223639 ANKUR SHUKLA S O BABU LAL SHUKLA RZ 16 GALI NUMBER 3 MAIN,SAGAR PUR SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110046 5.2 31-10-20302265 1208870168033458 DILKHUSH KUMAR S O BUDHAN SHARMA POST PARORA THANA K NAGAR,CHATAR NAYA TOLA WARD NO 10 GANESHPUR PURNIA,BIHAR PURNIA 854304 0.25 31-10-20302266 1208870191430904 VAIBHAV KUMAR S O MANOJ KUMAR DURGA VIHAR COLONY HATHIWALA,MANDIR NEHTAUR BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246733 0.1 31-10-20302267 IN30097411588422 PRAJAPATI DINESHKUMAR M MODI NI WADI NO. 4,,PANCHMAHAL,,GODHRA 389001 5 31-10-20302268 1208160000662371 VENKAT VEERAM H NO 7-6-285/2,NEW VASAVI NAGAR,BOLMANDODDI ROAD RAICHUR 584101 40.8 31-10-20302269 1208870019147714 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA SHINDE 3913 K4 KOLHAPUR ROAD,LANDMARK HOTEL JAVAL HERWADE,COLONY SHIROL JAYSINGPUR KOLHAPUR 416101 4.1 31-10-20302270 1208870170798049 MANISH MAURYA S O LAXMAN CHHAPIA UMRAW GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,.,. GORAKHPUR 273402 0.05 31-10-20302271 1208180084195531 SK BASIR ALI KOROLA DEBANANDAPUR DEBANANDAP,, HOOGHLY 712123 0.65 31-10-20302272 1208870171222974 SANJU DEVI W O DURGA PRASAD MAHTO BARWADIH KHARIO DHANBAD,JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828306 0.05 31-10-20302273 1208870080792248 SARANSH KHURANA 4071WARD NO10 GHER ARAIYAN,NEAR SALARGANJ GATE,. PANIPAT 132103 2.15 31-10-20302274 1208870133628376 ASHUTOSH VISHWAKARMA S O YAGYA NARAYAN VILL USARI KALA POST JAMAGANWA,PS SHAHGANJ JAMAGANWA SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH,. SONBHADRA 231210 0.25 31-10-20302275 1208180077238739 YASH RAJ GAYATRINAGAR KURTHAUL PATNA KURTHAUL KURTHAUR,, PATNA 804453 1.8 31-10-20302276 1202990001727324 MANISH KUMAR 35 SADAR BAZAR,NEW CANTT, ALLAHABAD 211001 400 31-10-20302277 1201130000298930 REKHABEN P MODI B - 39, YOGESHWAR NAGAR,,LINK ROAD,, BHARUCH 392001 0.5 31-10-20302278 1208870151325231 SUBHASIS BHOWMIK RAICHAK MADHYA PARA ROYCHAK MOYNA PURBO,MEDINIPUR,. PURBA MEDINIPUR 721667 0.15 31-10-20302279 1208870107553815 PRAVIN KUMAR S O SARUPA RAM JOGAPURA SIROHI RAJASTHAN,.,. SIROHI 307028 0.5 31-10-20302280 1208870177165444 PARAS GUPTA S O MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 29 43 A GUMANI BAZAR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.1 31-10-20302281 1208180003798159 HOMESH KUMAR KANT VILL KUTIPARA MOPKA,BILASPUR, BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.65 31-10-20302282 1208160027482814 KRISHNA PURSHOTTAM LADDHA 283 MANGALWAR PETH,MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI MANGA, SANGLI 416406 4.1 31-10-20302283 1208870150615241 PAVAN YADUWANSHI S O LALLU YADUWANSHI 0 WARD NUMBER 05 PANCHAAYAT,GHATAWADI KALAN GRAM GHATAWADI KALAN GHATAWADI,KALAN BETUL MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460554 25 31-10-2030
2284 1208870070575878 RAM SINGH ADHIKARI SO THAN SINGH ADHIKARI 28,CHHATRASHAL NAGAR 2 JAIPUR,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 0.15 31-10-20302285 1208870007822827 ANSHUL AGARWAL WARD NO 9 HATHI KHANA,SITARGANJ,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 262405 0.3 31-10-20302286 1208870086350603 ADESH DHENGARE S O RAHUL DHENGRE NAGAPUR,PLOT NO 05 SHATBADI NAGAR,RING ROAD PARVATI NAGAR S O NAGPUR 440027 0.2 31-10-20302287 1208870138473131 KANAK TALUKDAR C O CHANDRA KISHOR TALUKDAR TAPAN BAZRAPUKUR,DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 733142 1.85 31-10-20302288 1208870139567810 NOMAN NASIR BAGWAN KAZI PLOT KARANJA LAD WASHIM MAHARASHTRA,.,. WASHIM 444105 12.5 31-10-20302289 1208870049936144 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA WARD 31 KRISHNA KALONI,SOHAGPUR SHAHDOL MADHYA,PRADESH UMARIA 484001 1 31-10-20302290 1208870140460554 NARENDRA KUMAR C O PANNA LAL KUMAWAT KUMAWATO KA MOHALLA WARD,NO 2 BAJOR SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332403 0.2 31-10-20302291 1208870141721753 SAGAR KISHOR PATIL S O KISHOR SAHEBRAO PATIL MU PO TA DHARANGAON,LAHAN MALI WADA DHARANGAON RURAL JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425105 0.05 31-10-20302292 1208870140633251 KIRAN DEVI W O BACHA PRASAD MAIRI DALIP SIWAN BIHAR,.,. SIWAN 841507 0.15 31-10-20302293 1208160076610487 RITABEN KISHORABHAI TILAVANI 4-3-3Kubernagar Juno G Ward Kubernagar,Near,M.G.High School Kubernagar, AHMEDABAD 382340 18 31-10-2030
2294 1208870150490932 BIJAY AGARWALA S O RADHA KRISHNA AGARWALA RAMPUR PS TAPAN NEAR,RAMPUR BAZAR RAMPUR DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH DINAJPUR 733140 2.75 31-10-2030
2295 1208870077302885 AMRITA DAS DUTTA WO NANTU DAS MAHASATI MADHYA,PALLY NILGANJ ROAD PANIHATI,M NORTH 24 PGS KOLKATA NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700109 0.1 31-10-20302296 IN30429572904405 JASVANTBHAI MADHAVBHAI PADHIYAR 50 SAMU FALIYA,AT AND PO MAHAPURA,TAL AND DIST BARODABARODA GUJARAT 391101 0.5 31-10-20302297 1208870153587855 SARTHAK VERMA S O RAVENDRA KUMAR VERMA 25 204 NAYA BANSH AGRA,CIVIL LINE AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282002 12.5 31-10-20302298 1208870177363571 RAHUL TIWARI S O JAY PRAKASH TIWARI GODAM NO 15 KIRBY PLACE,KIRBY PLACE SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110010 0.2 31-10-20302299 1208870122539032 AMAN BALAIN JAI NARAIN 543 SECTOR 15 SECTOR 15 SECTOR 15,SONIPAT SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA,. SONIPAT 131001 0.15 31-10-20302300 1208870018781952 TEJAS RAMESH PAWAR FLAT NO 202 SULAI VIHAR,SECOND FLOOR KATRAJ BYPASS,ROAD BEHIND AMBEDKAR HOTEL PUNE 411060 0.5 31-10-20302301 1208180117062574 THARITE GNANA SAI KRISHNA PLOT NO 73, VIDYA NAGAR,COLONY, P R PALLY CHOWRASTA,SANGAREDDY MANDAL, POTHIREDDY MEDAK 502295 0.05 31-10-20302302 1208870161255735 CHITRANJAN KUMAR S O BISHWANATH KHAN BANGAON SOUTH WARD NO 07,NEAR BISHARI STHAN BANGAON SAHARSA BIHAR,. SAHARSA 852212 0.2 31-10-20302303 1203300000116685 VIPUL RAMESHBHAI PATEL PLOT NO.197, SECTOR -22,,RAVIDEEP,GANDHINAGAR, GANDHINAGAR 382022 45 31-10-20302304 1203300000116670 JIGNA VIPULBHAI PATEL PLOT NO.197, ANAND VATICA,SECTOR -22,, GANDHINAGAR 382022 45 31-10-20302305 1203320001634447 GAMBHIR SINGH CHAUHAN CITY BOARD,, MUSSOORIE 248179 5 31-10-20302306 1208870121639608 ASHOK KUMAR C O JULFI RAM TEHSIL PALAMPUR VILLAGE DROVI,DAROBI 80 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KANGRA 176061 0.8 31-10-20302307 1208870170466841 MAYURESH VILAS KULKARNI 745 90 LAXMI NAGAR PARAVATI GAJANAN MAHARAJ,CHOWK PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411009 0.2 31-10-20302308 1201070000409984 SUVARNLATA KAMLAKAR BONDE 26, NEW BHAGAWAN NAGAR,BEHIND BAHINABAI SCHOOL, JALGAON 425002 161.9 31-10-2030
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2309 1208870124705394 BHANWARA RAM S O RUPA RAM ED AMARSINGH BARMER RAJASTHAN,.,. BARMER 344033 0.1 31-10-20302310 1202990006470508 ILYASUDDIN MOHD H No 11- 100,Netaji Nagar Atmakur,Mahabubnagar Dist Atmakur 509131 50 31-10-20302311 IN30246110276713 BIMALKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PARIKH BUNGLOW NO 23 SAFAL AMRAKUNJ,SANAND ROAD,AHMEABAD 382210 39 31-10-20302312 1208870125178404 PATA NEELANCHAL S O P SIMANCHAL E 80 156 RAJEEV CAMP KRISHNA,MARKET JHILMIL H O EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110095 0.05 31-10-20302313 1208870086793658 SHOEF RAFIQ SHAIKH OLD MATAN MARKET KOLIWADA,BASSEIN VASAI,. THANE 401201 5.55 31-10-20302314 1208870005588771 HEMANT KUMAR SUPEKAR 30 SETH JEETMAL NAGAR WARD,NO 12 NEAR VIKAS NAGAR DEWAS,. DEWAS 455001 56.75 31-10-20302315 1208250017510670 VIKAS SINGH H NO F 54 GALI NO 4 CHAUHAN,COLONY PALLA NO 1 AMARNAGAR,SO FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121003 0.2 31-10-20302316 1208870137491261 AKSHAY BANYAL S O KASHMIR SINGH POST OFFICE BANI TEHSIL BARSAR,THANA HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH,. HAMIRPUR(HP) 174304 0.5 31-10-20302317 1208250009789340 HIMANSHU PANCHAL MAMAJI KI DHARMASHALA,K PASS 274 BHAGIRATHPURA,INDORE VALLABHNAGAR INDORE 452003 0.5 31-10-20302318 1208870005223195 RUDRAKSH TODWAL M114 GORDHAN APARTMENT,MAHESH COLONY JP PHATAK TONK,ROAD JAIPUR 302015 4.9 31-10-20302319 1208870098535145 SHASHANK MISHRA C O UMAKANT MISHRA 590 I 370,INDRAPURI COLONY CHARAN,BHATTA ROAD S G P G I LUCKNOW 226014 37.5 31-10-20302320 1208870130455976 ANTHONYSAMY SELVAM S O ANTHONY SAMY 118B WARD 3 THIRUMANGALAM TALUK,MELLAKOTTAI MELAKOTTAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU,. MADURAI 625706 2.35 31-10-20302321 1208870005622254 ABHISHEK PALIWAL 1 KASARA KI OL MEHTO KA,TIMBA GHANTA GHAR SHASTRI,CIRCLE UDAIPUR 313001 0.1 31-10-20302322 1208870140157988 MOHD AYUB SULAIMAN ANSARI S O MOHD IDREES ANSARI 13 6 437 A 72 5 KHADER,BAGH KARWAN GOLCONDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. HYDERABAD 500008 0.7 31-10-20302323 1208870169783157 ANUPAM . C O SANT RAM 01 GRAM GAJAINPUR POST RUDAUPUR,GAJANPUR AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224152 0.25 31-10-20302324 1201860000389381 ASHIT RAJNIKANT SHAH B/107/108, RAJMADHUR CHS LTD,NEAR CLUB AQUARIA DEVIDAS LANE,BORIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400103 50 31-10-20302325 1208870139702414 NIKHIL VINOY S O SHRI MAHATAM PRASAD G 234 FLAT NO 3 FIRST,FLOOR PHASE 6 AYA NAGAR AYA NAGAR SOUTH DELHI,DELHI NEW DELHI 110047 0.05 31-10-20302326 1208870181445411 MINAKSHI . C O SURESH KUMAR 295 TRIVEDI CAMP MUBARAKAPUR,SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB,. PATIALA 140201 0.15 31-10-20302327 IN30155721403394 UPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 16 8 MALVIYA NAGAR,AISHBAGH,NULLLUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226004 5 31-10-20302328 1201090012222100 JAYA AGRAWAL WO MAHENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL RAM MANDIR RD,NEAR SHRI RAM VELVET,AMBIKAPUR 497001 7.5 31-10-20302329 1208870041897321 PAPPU KUMAR BHARTI S O DENA NATH SHAKKAPUR,DHOTARI SHAKAPUR GHAZIPUR,UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 233222 0.1 31-10-20302330 1208870006976028 MUNEESH KUMAR S O KUNWAR SEN NAUGAMIA,ANKODA PILIBHIT UTTAR,PRADESH PILIBHIT 262201 0.05 31-10-20302331 1208870159009161 SUSHILKUMAR ASHOK KHARE FLAT NO 105 BUILDING B NAKSHATRA COMPLEX GAT NO,690 KOREGAON BHIMA TALUKA SHIRUR KOREGAON BHIMA,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412216 0.05 31-10-2030
2332 1208870125972598 JAI KUMAR S O AMARJEET H NO 91 RANI KHERA VILLAGE MUNDKA,KANJHAWALA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110081 0.05 31-10-20302333 1208160027199920 KISHAN LAL S/OVasudevward no.-11 ward no.-11 sharda school,ke pichenaya bass ward no.-11, CHURU 331001 10 31-10-20302334 1203320058832954 SANJAY MODI 288 SAMBHAV RESIDENCY BEHIND,SOMANI HOSPITAL JAIPUR,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 1650 31-10-20302335 1208870170439091 ASHWANI . S O RAM BAHADUR R C 1110 PRATAP VIHAR KHORA,COLONY GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201001 0.5 31-10-20302336 1208160067920237 GURDEEP SINGH , # 349 phase-2 # 349 phase-2,, CHANDIGARH 160002 18.4 31-10-20302337 1208870167375635 RIDDHI BHABAK S O AMIT KUMAR BHABAK RAMALA APARTMENT 3A 3RD,FLOOR NOAPARA OLD KALI BARI ROAD BARASAT NOAPARA,OPPOSITE RATION SHOP BARASAT M NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 63.3 31-10-2030
2338 1208870164734874 VINOD GANAPAYYA GOUDA HOSAPATTANA HONNAVAR HOSAPATNA UTTARA KANNADA,KARNATAKA,. UTTARA KANNADA 581342 0.05 31-10-20302339 1208870111561691 DESHRAJ . CHANDRAPAL SINGH PLOT NO 05 KN 2043 AND 2044,NEAR SATSANG COLONY BIJNOUR BIJNOR LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 226002 15 31-10-20302340 1208870188828383 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV S O NARENDRA SINGH VILL GHISAPUR SALEMPUR GOLI,FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. FATEHPUR 212655 0.1 31-10-20302341 1208870044679104 VICKY KUMAR C O RAMESH RAM 271 VANSHI,NAGLA MADHINATH BAREILLY,BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 0.05 31-10-20302342 1208870126941615 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR NUNAURA WEST DUMRA MAHINDWARA STAMARHI,.,. SITAMARHI 843316 0.1 31-10-20302343 1208870090628751 KIRITSINH OGHADBHAI CHAUHAN AMI DRASTI COMPLEX BL NO 203,VIMAL NAGAR MAIN ROAD UNI,ROD B H PUSHKARDHAM SOCIETY RAJKOT 360005 0.05 31-10-20302344 1208870169605300 GAYANATH DAS PALISHGRAM PALISHGRAM BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713147 0.45 31-10-20302345 1208870140033961 SUDIP RAJWAR S O SUNIL RAJWAR CHEPRA CHEPRA PURULIYA WEST,BENGAL,. PURULIA 723148 8.45 31-10-20302346 1208870136808708 DINESH PARSOTAM MAHESVARI 0 MAHESHWARI NAVAVAS NAGALPAR MOTI KACHCHH,GUJARAT,. KACHCHH 370110 0.15 31-10-20302347 1208870140155830 PRAKASH CHANDRA S O BHAIRAB DATT 00 HALDUCHAUR JAGGI HALDUCHAUR,LALKUAN HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 0.05 31-10-20302348 1208870043155334 AMIT KUMAR S O KAMESHWAR SAH VILL,JAJAULI BANSOHI SARAN BIHAR,. SARAN 841417 0.05 31-10-20302349 1208870181000750 NASIR AHMED S O K JEELANI WARD NO 22 K G N MANZIL EX,SERVICEMEN COLONY COWL BAZAR BELAGAL CROSS,BELLARY BALLARI KARNATAKA BELLARY 583102 0.05 31-10-2030
2350 1208870002716441 KARAN MEENA S O HARI RAM 501 RAMADEV COLONY NEAR GOUTAM,RISHI TEMPLE JALOR JALOR RAJASTHAN,. JALOR 343001 0.3 31-10-20302351 1208870140904533 AMAR KUMAR S O HARE KRISHNA THAKUR PARSAUNI KAPUR,MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 843122 0.05 31-10-20302352 1208870176114640 SONALI BAJIRAO DATIR GRAMPANCHAYAT JAVAL LAXMI NAGAR GANORE,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422605 0.2 31-10-20302353 1208870152979099 SHIV KUMAR S O SHARVAN KUMAR BHANERA JAT SHAMLI UTTAR,PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251319 3.5 31-10-20302354 1203320066499072 KARRI MADHU VENKATA GANGA SUBBI REDDY . 3-36 ARAVALLI ATTILI MANDALAM,SHIVALAYAM BACK STREET,ARAVALLI WEST GODAVARI 534230 0.2 31-10-2030
2355 IN30429521948379 KRISHNAMOORTHY 93/F/6 1ST FLOOR NEW BUS STAND,BACK SIDE VENKATACHALAPATHY,NAGAR VENKATESAPURAMPERAMBALUR TAMIL NADU 621212 10 31-10-2030
2356 1208870153077407 ABDUR RAHIM KALAPUKURER PAR SAINTHIA SAINTHIA BIRBHUM WEST,BENGAL,. BIRBHUM 731234 0.05 31-10-20302357 1208870073702703 AMRITESH MOHAN KAMBLE MOHAN KAMBLE TALUKDAR,COMPOUND SARVODAYA NAGAR,ABDUL HAMID ROAD MALWANI MUMBAI 400095 0.15 31-10-20302358 1203600005551260 PUJA ROHAN GALANDE GAVTHAN WADGAONSHERI,MAHADV MANDIR, PUNE 411014 50 31-10-20302359 1208870186730941 SOUVIK BARMAN BETHUADAHARI PURBA JAGADANANDAPUR SAHAPARA,JAGADANANDAPUR CT NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741126 0.1 31-10-20302360 1208870143741285 MUKUL . S O MAHIPAL SINGH AMBEHTA SHEKHA AMBEHTA SHEKHA,SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SAHARANPUR 247554 0.25 31-10-20302361 1208870153782386 SHIVAM SHUKLA S O DEENA NATH SHUKLA KHASRA NO 18 10 GALI NO 16,K 38 SWAROOP NAGAR LIBAS PUR NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI DELHI 110042 0.05 31-10-20302362 1208180003034220 NIGAR HAIDER ZAIDI FARHAT NAJMI, 4 217 A MALLAH,KA NAGLA FREINDS COLONY,KOIL ALIGARH 202001 18.8 31-10-20302363 1208870149517550 MINESH PATEL S O RAMNATH PATEL CHHOTI KONI WARD NO 18 KONI CT,BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH,. BILASPUR(CGH) 495009 1.6 31-10-20302364 1208870145180284 ANISH GUPTA VILLAGE SETHWAL POST RANI KI SARAI ASAUR,AZAMGARH,. AZAMGARH 276207 3 31-10-20302365 1203320000002481 PRAVIN CHOUKSEY 550, BALDEV NIVAS,NAV DURGA CHOWK, BURHANPUR 450331 100 31-10-20302366 1208870161363857 HEMRAJ AHIRWAR S O BHAGWAT GRAM HINMATPATI RANEH DAMOH MADHYA,PRADESH,. DAMOH 470775 0.05 31-10-2030
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2367 1208870018378724 PAL VICKYKUMAR RAMESHPAL PRASAD PLOT 76 SWAPN SHILP SOCIETY,TALAJA ROAD ADHEWADA,BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364002 0.2 31-10-20302368 IN30311611992819 NAJMUDDIN F FURNITUREWALA OXFORD PREMIUMS BUILDING,NO P4 FLAT NO 501 KEDARI NAGAR,WANAVADI WANOWARIE PUNEPUNE MAHARASHTRA 411040 5.65 31-10-20302369 1208870124377027 KAUSHALENDRA SINGH S O GOVIND SINGH 380 WARD NO 1 TEHSIL COLONY,LAHAR LAHAR BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,. BHIND 477445 0.05 31-10-20302370 1208870170105367 BORASE AVINASH S O VINOD 185 NAVO VISTAR MAFAT NAGAR UDHANA,FOJI INDUSTRY SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394210 0.05 31-10-20302371 1208870171265457 BAPAN MONDAL S O SANKAR MONDAL RAMAKANTAPUR RAGHUNATH GANJ,RAMKANTAPUR MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742225 0.9 31-10-20302372 IN30034310683497 PRADEEP BHAWANDAS RADHANI A-6, 2ND FLOOR, AMARDEEP APPARTMENT,,JAGABHAI PARK, RAMBAG,,MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD. 380008 30 31-10-2030
2373 1208870133707481 SEFAT AHMED SHAIKH FLAT NO 04 SHREE KRUPA SOCIETY SURVEY NO 21 2 1,1 1 PEARLS HEIGHT KESHAVNAGAR MUNDHWA OLD ORBIS,SCHOOL MUNDHAWA N V PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411036 0.7 31-10-20302374 1208870085570111 GANESH HANUMANT KUMBHAR INDAPUR SHELGAON PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 413114 13.1 31-10-20302375 1208870169918019 ROHAN . S O MANOJ KUMAR 24 448 BLOCK 24 TRILOK PURI EAST,DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110091 0.3 31-10-20302376 1208180035247832 MOHAMMED UMAR 182 MARGONDAHALLI BANGALORE,SOUTH, BENGALURU 560100 0.1 31-10-20302377 1208870133922461 SAKSHAM JAIN S O RAJESH KUMAR JAIN SHIVAJI PARK ROAD WARD NO,22 NIWAI TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304021 0.15 31-10-20302378 1208870171033623 YASH KUMAR PANDEY S O PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY NASIRABAD KALA MAU,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAU 221706 0.5 31-10-20302379 IN30051312468237 TAPAS PATTANAIK MAHINDRA BRITISH TELECOM,OBEROI GARDEN,CHANDIVALIMUMBAI 400072 60 31-10-20302380 1208870171842880 SUMIT SHARMA S O PREM LAL SHARMA VILLAGE DOLHA P O CHANDPUR,TEHSIL SADAR DOLHA BILASPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH,. BILASPUR(HP) 174001 5.1 31-10-20302381 1208180025068970 SHIVAKUMAR HANMANTH MUGALI PLOT NO 16 NEW JEWARGI ROAD,BEHIND SAI MANDIR KSRTC,LAYOUT GULBARGA GULBARGA 585102 0.1 31-10-20302382 IN30125015451736 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Q.NO 202 PADMA ROAD NO 10 BASTEE,P.O- GOLMURI,JAMSHEDPURBIHAR 831003 200 31-10-20302383 1208870110769129 RABI SANKAR DAS S O BISWARUP DAS C O BISWARUP DAS HOUSE NO L I G,52 SRIKHETRA COLONY WATER WORKS ROAD PURI PURI,ORISSA PURI 752002 2.5 31-10-20302384 1208870089572051 SHARAD BALAJI CHATE CHIKHALI AHMEDPUR CHIKHALI,.,. OSMANABAD 413523 0.2 31-10-20302385 1208870045045896 SAROJ . 47 M C COLONY ROHTAK ROAD,NEAR SUBJI MANDI BHIWANI,BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 50 31-10-20302386 1208870007640192 DHARMENDRAKUMAR BHUPATBHAI SOLANKI SHIYAL BAVLA,.,. AHMEDABAD 382230 16.3 31-10-2030
2387 1208870125820060 ARIDUMAN SINGH S O SHRI KRISHAN SINGH GRAM GONA HARDAS PURA,POST GONA BHIND TEH MEHGAON GONA HARDASPURA,BHIND MADHYA PRADESH BHIND 477557 1.5 31-10-20302388 1208870054501328 MANOJ MANDAL MATHURAPUR MATHURAPURANGSHA,MANIKCHAK MALDA,. MALDA 732203 0.1 31-10-20302389 1203320120669447 SATENDRA JAISWAL S/O BRIJ BIHARI JAISWAL,GANIYARI, WAIDHAN SINGRAULI, SIDHI 486886 2.5 31-10-20302390 IN30011811265980 JAG MAHENDER HOUSE NO-175,WARD NO 9,SHASTRI NAGARDISTRICT- GANNAUR SONEPAT 131001 8.5 31-10-20302391 1208870136468120 PREMA GOSWAMI 12 ALOK NAGAR KALYAN PUR VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW,.,. LUCKNOW 226022 0.65 31-10-20302392 1208870141393371 MANAS MISHRA C O SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA PLOT NO 19 KHASRA NO 510,LALABAGH BHUHAR RING ROAD DUBAGGA NEAR H P,PETROL PUMP KAKORI LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226101 0.05 31-10-2030
2393 1204720010371648 NARAYANA S R C/O THIMMARAYAPPA BESIDES HEMANTH PROVISIONSTORE MAKALI,VILLAGE ALUR ROADDASANAPURA BANGALORE NORTH,VILLAGE ALUR ROAD DASANAPURA BENGALURU 562123 2.5 31-10-2030
2394 1208870154121081 SUJITBHAI SURESHBHAI BHOYA AHANDI FALIYA DABKHAL TA KAPRADA DABKHAL VALSAD,GUJARAT,. VALSAD 396065 0.1 31-10-20302395 1208870152737605 RAJ KUMAR SINGH S O RAMA KANT SINGH MOON CHHUPRA BALLIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. BALLIA 277209 0.7 31-10-20302396 1208870146883842 ADITYA KUMAR S O TARKETU DAS VIL GOOD MILKI PO LALGANJ PS K,HAT PURNEA PURNIA BIHAR,. PURNIA 854301 0.1 31-10-20302397 1208870172720373 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH S O BAIJNATH SINGH GRAM SAMAHUTA THANA KACHHAWAN,DHANHARA ROHTAS BIHAR,. ROHTAS 821309 0.05 31-10-20302398 1208870162132467 AVINASH NATTHU BASTEWAD S O NATTHU BASTEWAD KHARATWADI KHARATWADI,KHARATWADI NANDED MAHARASHTRA,. NANDED 431712 0.05 31-10-20302399 1208870159867686 RATAN LAL S O BHOLU RAM WARD NO 22 HARIPURA LOSAL CHHOTI,SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332025 1.7 31-10-20302400 IN30214810191882 ATTIGUPPE GEETHA PRASHANTH 1596,KABIR ROAD,MYSORE 570001 50 31-10-20302401 1208870082384956 TUSHAR SWARNKAR SO DEVENDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR,BAGDAUDHI BANGAR MANDHANA,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 209217 1.05 31-10-20302402 1208870085032081 SNEHAL VAIBHAV CHANNE AAGRA ROAD AT CHERAPOLI,HANUMAN MANDIR NEAR CHERPOLI,THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421601 0.2 31-10-20302403 1304140006397521 MANINDER KAUR H NO 361 AJIT NAGAR,BRAR STREET MALOUT,TEHSIL MALOUT MALOUT 152107 20 31-10-20302404 1208160069805100 AMITA ARORA 551K 42A MADHUBAN NAGAR ALAMBAG,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH, LUCKNOW 226005 4.4 31-10-20302405 1208870014281046 ROSHAN KUMAR PRADHAN TUSHURA TUSHURABALANGIRO,D 767030 BOLANGIR BOLANGIR,ODISHA INDIA BALANGIR 767030 5 31-10-20302406 1301440003094555 KUMARI RINKOO W/O PRBHAKAR,KAWAYEEN PARHARPUR,KAMALPUR CHANDAULI 232101 4.2 31-10-20302407 1208870013864706 GURMEET KAUR HNO 109 ROAD NO 7 MANGO NEAR,MANKAMESHWAR MANDIR PO MANGO,AZAD NAGAR EAST SINGHBHUM 832110 0.25 31-10-20302408 1208870169643144 ANSHU KUMAR S O PRAVEEN KUMAR BAHA CHOWKI BAHA CHAUKI MUNGER,BIHAR,. MUNGER 811202 0.2 31-10-20302409 1208870168789246 HARISH KUMAR C O ALOK KUMAR GRAM TILOKPUR RAMNAGAR BARABANKI,TILOKPUR BARA BANKI UTTAR PRADESH,. BARABANKI 225208 0.3 31-10-20302410 1208870167814301 SURABHI BENARJEE MUKHERJEE SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 420 1 VIVEKANANDA ROAD,VIVEKANANDA ROAD BARASAT BARASAT M NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 6.25 31-10-20302411 1208870146848921 ARAVINTHAN . S O RAJENDRAN POIKUNAM ROAD SANKARAPURAM,VILLUPURAM TAMIL NADU,. VILLUPURAM 606401 0.05 31-10-20302412 1208870147706142 JITENDRA KUMAWAT S O KAILASH KUMAWAT KALWAR BHETARIYA BHAIRU,KALWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303706 0.85 31-10-20302413 1208870193207143 RIZWAN AHMED GUDUSAB KARADI S O GUDUSAB HOSPET CHECK AYYAPPAJJAN ROAD,BETAGERI GADAG KARNATAKA,. GADAG 582102 0.1 31-10-20302414 1208870121711074 VIVSHAN GAUTAM . S O DINESH GAUTAM VILLAGE SIHI SECTOR 8,CHAUDHARY MOHALLA FARIDABAD SECTOR 7 FARIDABAD,HARYANA FARIDABAD 121006 0.05 31-10-2030
2415 1208870121752208 PAWAN KUMAR S O BHANWAR LAL MUKHYA PATA 136 MADHYAMIK,WIDYALAY EW MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO 03 ARJANSAR,STATION BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334604 0.45 31-10-2030
2416 1208870131426509 SANDEEP CHHABRA S O VIPAN KUMAR 9 55 GALI PUMP WALI KATRA SAFID,AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB,. AMRITSAR 143001 0.25 31-10-20302417 1208870024278080 ANKUR JAGURI H NO 2656 LOWER SAMKHETER,TEHSIL SADAR MANDIT MANDI,MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH MANDI 175001 0.9 31-10-20302418 1208870011221471 PRIYANSHU TIWARI TIWARI HOUSE WARD NO 4,DIPUPADA JHARSUGUDA,JHARSUGUDA ODISHA JHARSUGUDA 768201 0.65 31-10-20302419 1203320011417390 SONALI SANDEEP GADKARI W/O SANDEEP GADKARI,SUDARSHAN LEELA OLD AUSA RD,AKSHAY NAGAR LATUR LATUR 413512 15 31-10-20302420 1208870161601317 PREETHY PRIYADARSINI PRASAD SADANAM SREEDHARAN W O KESAVADEV VARIKKATTU KAROTTU VARIKKATTU,KAROTTU RUBBERBOARD P O PUTHUPPALLY KOTTAYAM,KERALA KOTTAYAM 686009 2.5 31-10-20302421 IN30189511003345 BIJUMON PHILIP KAVUMKALMATTATHIL HOUSE,LAKKATTOOR,AMAYANOOR P OKOTTAYAM, KERALA 686025 25 31-10-2030
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2422 IN30311612789526 DIPESH KISAN BAING PLOT NO 505 RN B/38 ABHINAV CHS,SECTOR 5 CHARKOP PRABODHAN THAKRE,NAGAR NEAR APNA BAZAR KANDIVALI WMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 0.2 31-10-2030
2423 1208870171417311 RAJDIP GHOSH S O PRADIP GHOSH CHANDIPUR KUKHUTIA KUKUTIA,BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,. BIRBHUM 731123 0.05 31-10-20302424 1204330000013728 MADHUBALA PATIDAR 70- SHIVAMPURI COLONY,BEHIND INDRA PURI COLONY,BHAWAR KUA INDORE 452002 15 31-10-20302425 1208870024872937 DEEPAL MANDAL SO PARAMJIT 6179 SUNNY,ENCLAVE SECTOR 125 KHARAR,SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB RUPNAGAR 140301 0.3 31-10-20302426 1208870024886796 SATYAM KUMAR VILLAGE,MOKTAMAPOSTKARIYATPUR,KARIADPUR HAZARIBAGH HAZARIBAGH 825402 0.5 31-10-20302427 IN30021436265310 GAUTAM SAH GRAM- CHAMAHI, POST- KAPOORPAKRI, AN,CHAL-CHIRAIYA, THANA- SHIKARGANJ PAN,CHAIYAT-KAPOORPAKRI, WARD NO -11, DHCHAMPARAN BIHAR 845418 20 31-10-2030
2428 IN30021424896031 BHASKAR SAHA 25 BIJOY BOSE ROAD,,BHAWANIPORE SO,,BHAWANIPORE CEMETARYKOLKATA,WEST BENGAL 700025 42.4 31-10-20302429 1208870197257786 BANKIM DAS C O SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS PURBA DAS PARA TENAHARI,UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733123 0.25 31-10-20302430 IN30429524214811 MANISH GUPTA PO BOX 1811 DUBAI,,DUBAI 111111 1.3 31-10-20302431 1208870036528191 ABHILASH DINESH SHETTY LAXMI PRABHA NITYANANDA,MATHA ROAD MARATHIKOPPA TQ,SIRSI SIRSI NEAR NITHYANAND UTTARA KANNADA 581402 0.15 31-10-20302432 1208870035288306 UMA PATI SETH S O MANOJ KUMAR SETH BINDA BIHAR COLONY VARANASI,BHITARI BHITARI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221107 0.1 31-10-20302433 1208870152584105 ANKIT SINGH S O HEVENDRA PAL SINGH NAGLA RAMKUWAR POST JATAU,KOTLA FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283206 0.25 31-10-20302434 1208870110122057 DIBAKAR KHARGHORIA C O MINTU KHARGHORIA AMGURI TTOWN WARD NO 9,AMGURI SIBSAGAR ASSAM,. SIVASAGAR 785680 0.05 31-10-20302435 1208870145115655 RAHUL CHANDEL S O JAGDEEP SINGH HATLI HATLI 345 CHAMBA,HIMACHAL PRADESH,. CHAMBA 176207 0.25 31-10-20302436 1208870191758665 RACHNA DEVI W O MUKESH KUMAR POST DHAKIYA RAGHA VILLAGE,BHOOD KHEDA TILHAR SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SHAHJAHANPUR 242307 0.05 31-10-20302437 1208870122520821 TEJAS MURLIDHAR GORE AKSHAY APPT BEHIND LABOUR COURT NEAR SBI HOUSE,NO 102 AHMADNAGAR AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 414003 3.25 31-10-20302438 1208180119325339 SHAILJA . 19 B NAI DHAN MANDI NEAR,LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR NAI DHAN,MANDI HANUMANGARH TOWN HANUMANGARH 335513 50 31-10-20302439 1203600002227823 ANITA SINGH DURGA MANDIR CHAURAHA RAMPURA,WARD NO 6 OPPOSITE KOTWALI,RUDRAPUR KICHHA UDHAMSING NAGAR 263153 50 31-10-20302440 1208870160113768 SUDIP MONDAL S O NIRMAL MONDAL SAINARA SAILARA PASCHIM,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721253 0.05 31-10-20302441 1208180069430759 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH 125, NAIYER COLONY JAIL ROAD,NEAR RAGHUKUL VIDYAPEETH,CIVIL LINES GONDA GONDA 271001 0.1 31-10-20302442 1208870171727846 KAMAL KISHORE BHATT S O MAHESH CHANDRA BHATT 0 SHIVPURI JAWAHAR,JYOTI DAMWADHUNGA 0 HALDWANI NAINITAL,UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 263139 0.05 31-10-2030
2443 1208870136345640 VINOD RAJU MARATHE AT KHADAK BK POST TAMBOLE TALUKA CHALISGAON,INDRANAGAR KHADAKI BK JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 424101 0.25 31-10-20302444 1208870109727359 HOSEN SAHANI S O JUGESWAR SAHANI KATATIKIRA TILIA JHARSUGUDA,ODISHA,. JHARSUGUDA 768211 0.25 31-10-20302445 1208870037091014 CHANDRA VIKAS SINGH GAUR S O PADAM SINGH GAUR 30,JAIPUR ROAD 66 KVGSS CONTROL,ROOM KE SAMNE NEAR MAMTA BAG BIKANER 334001 3 31-10-20302446 1208160005038971 SRINIVASAREDDY KAMATHAM 26-47-410 LR,NAGAR NALLAKUNTA,NALLAPADU ROAD GUNTUR GUNTUR 522002 3 31-10-20302447 1208870118927212 PRAVEEN SONI S O SURESH KUMAR SHITALA CHOWK ROAD WARD NO 10,233 RANI KHURD PALI RAJASTHAN,. PALI 306115 0.2 31-10-20302448 1208870172839856 RAHUL KUMAR S O KALANAND RAJPAL POST KHARIK BAZAR VILLAGE,GOT KHARIK KHARIK BHAGALPUR BIHAR,. BHAGALPUR 853202 0.25 31-10-20302449 IN30177412423002 BHAGWATI NAGDA 17 SHARDA NAGAR,NEAR BOHRA GANESH JI,UDAIPUR 313001 50 31-10-20302450 1208870028898102 VIPIN KUMAR TOMER HNO D H254 PAKET DH,PALLAVPURAM,. MEERUT 250110 3.3 31-10-20302451 IN30051380650280 PUSHPA LATHA MOPARTHI PLOT NO 1592 1593 FLAT NO 53 POOJITH,A CLASSIC MANJEERA WATER SUMP PRAGAT,HI NAGAR BACHPALLE BACHUPALLY BACHUPRANGAREDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 500090 153.25 31-10-2030
2452 1208870077518920 MANASHJYOTI ROY CO GOBINDA CH RAY NEAR,RAGHUNATH MANDIR JAKUAPARA,PT1 BONGAIGAON ASSAM BONGAIGAON 783380 1 31-10-20302453 IN30051321643679 JIGNABEN S RATHOD C 92 UMED PARK SOCIETY,OPP SAIBABA TEMPLE,SOLA ROAD GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 100 31-10-20302454 1202350000122982 SANJIVKUMAR N DESAI . 1041,DESAIWAD,BALDA VALSAD 396125 18 31-10-20302455 1208870070040029 AVISHEK GIRI . SO JAY PRAKASH GIRI BAWANDIH,KE MATHIYA 1 BANGRA SIWAN,BIHAR SIWAN 841203 0.75 31-10-20302456 IN30177418945469 ROHIT P MADHVI PLOT-94 SECTOR-7,PLOTO 51 TO 100,GANDHIDHAMGANDHIDHAM 370201 0.85 31-10-20302457 1208870030381395 VIJENDRA KUMAR CHANDRA 23 BHATHAPARA VILL,CHANDELADIH TH MALKHARODA,DIST JANJGIR CHAMPA JANJGIR 495689 0.65 31-10-20302458 1208180130792731 MOHAMAD AZHARUDDIN MANSURI bilawali road chaumahla Gol,Kheri, JHALAWAR 326515 10 31-10-20302459 1208870166315147 HARDIK TULSIBHAI PATEL PATEL TULSIBHAI KANJIBHAI Y 403 SARDAR PATEL,NAGAR SHASTRINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD CITY,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 10.05 31-10-2030
2460 1208870058673276 HENRYRAJAN JAQULIN JACKSONFERMI C O HENRY RAJAN JFC VILLA,VELAKURICHI ROAD,KALLAKKAMPATTI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621314 1.1 31-10-20302461 1201910102148560 RICHA SHARMA H N-95, SAI DHAM COLONY,KANKER KHERA,MEERUT MEERUT 250001 20 31-10-20302462 1208870050688819 ABDUL SATTAR SHAIKH S O ABDUL KARIM SHAIKH C 501,REHAN BAUG DEVRI PADA KAUSA,MUMBRA NEAR MESCOW SCHOOL THANE 400612 2.5 31-10-20302463 1208870143846134 PRATHAP REDDY THOTA S O THOTA CHALAMA REDDY 2 162B MURARICHINTALA,CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH,. KADAPA 516390 2.5 31-10-2030
2464 IN30021437272533 AJAY HARI PALKAR S/O HARI PALKAR 19,TYAGRAJ SOCIETY,,AJMAL ROADNEAR GOMANTAK HALL NEAR GO,MANTAK HALLVILE PARLE EAST MAHARASHTRA 400057 25 31-10-2030
2465 1208870155271294 SHIVAM SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA BAHERI BRAHMNAN MORADABAD UTTAR,PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244402 175 31-10-20302466 1208870158512925 KAMAL KISANLAL MORYA C O KISANLAL MORYA MCBZ STREET NUMBER 2,RAM BAGH ROAD BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151001 0.1 31-10-20302467 1208870062205792 ADITYA JAIN SO ARVIND JAIN GUBBARA,PHATAK LAHARIYA COMPOUND,DESAI BADA LASHKAR GWALIOR GWALIOR 474001 0.85 31-10-20302468 1203450000850142 M TECH INFORMATICS LIMITED NEW TOWN SQUARE,2ND FLOOR,RN 2C2 RAJARHAT, NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700136 18000 31-10-20302469 1208870123934597 AMAN . S O RAZAUDDIN X 4228 GALI NO 18 SHANTI MOHALLA,GANDHI NAGAR EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110031 0.05 31-10-20302470 IN30102220576999 RAMAMADHULA ADAM H NO 87 394,KAMALA NAGAR,B CAMP POSTKURNOOL 518002 6 31-10-20302471 IN30383330007167 BHAGWATI DEVI SHANKARJI PATEL KHAMBHAWAT KA MOHALLA,,DHAKARDA,SAGTARA,SARADA,,UDAIPUR, RAJASTHANUDAIPUR 313902 8 31-10-20302472 1208870162299922 ANSHUL NKUMAR PATEL S O NARESHJI CHHANI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. UDAIPUR 313804 0.05 31-10-20302473 IN30198310959054 MANOJ JAIN 425-B KALANI NAGAR,BIJASAN ROAD,.INDORE (M.P.) 452005 10 31-10-20302474 1208870131985095 RATAN LAL LOHAR S O PANNA LALJI LOHAR B 05 SAI SHARDHA CHAWL M P,MAHANAGAR SANTOSH BHUWAN VASAI THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401209 4.75 31-10-2030
2475 1208870171078031 NITIN KUMAR C O SANTRAM TILHARJAI NEAR GULISTAN FURNITURE,SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 0.25 31-10-20302476 1208870171344714 BHANUTEJA KOMMINENI S O HANUMANTHARAO 1 20 AREGUDEM NELAKONDAPALLY,KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. KHAMMAM 507160 0.5 31-10-2030
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2477 1208870131053501 PINKESHKUMAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL S O JAYESHBHAI PATEL PATEL FALIYU CHIKHLI,RANKUWA NAVSARI GUJARAT,. NAVSARI 396560 0.15 31-10-20302478 IN30051317508017 MANISH RAJENDRA BOHRA B 609 RUDRA ENCLAVE ALTHAN BHIMRAD,CANAL ROAD OPP FLAMINGO APPARTMENT,ALTHANSURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007 10 31-10-20302479 1208870171684471 YASH BHARGAV S O NEERAJ BHARGAV MOUHLLA ARYAPURI KASBA UNN UN,RURAL SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 247778 0.2 31-10-20302480 1208870170808803 RAJDEEP KUMAR C O ANIL PARSAD STREET NO 3 SUKHDEV SINGH NAGAR,LOHORA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141016 0.1 31-10-20302481 1208160068313498 JAYA GUPTA AZAD NAGAR, ward no .10 Nagar/Panchayat/Nichlaul ward,no .10 NICHLAUL ward no .10, MAHARAJGANJ 273304 0.8 31-10-20302482 1208870113111569 PANKAJ SHARMA S O ARAVIND SHARMA HUSEN PUR HUSAINPUR MORENA,MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476224 0.7 31-10-20302483 1208870013773017 ANTHONY CHARLES 243A MUNIRKA VILLAGE NEW,DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110067 0.05 31-10-20302484 1208870164970412 VINOD SHARMA S O RAM BIHARI SHARMA 64 ROOP SHREE NAGAR 6,AMBER DAULATPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302012 0.05 31-10-20302485 1208870112701567 BIR SINGH S O DHANI RAM VILLAGE DEOL POST OFFICE DEOL,TEHSIL BHARMOUR DEOL 206 CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. CHAMBA 176309 0.85 31-10-20302486 1204470008537117 MANISH SINGH E-58, RAISEN ROAD,NEAR BUS,STAND, PATEL NAGAR,HUZUR BHEL,,BHOPAL,HUZUR BHOPAL 462022 1.8 31-10-20302487 1208250023563175 MANI KARTHICK S O MANI D NO 221 4 REDDYAR,THOTTAM KAMARAJNAGAR,UTHANGARAI KRISHNAGIRI 635207 0.1 31-10-20302488 1208160076081872 PRABHJOT SINGH 3B LAKSHMI ROAD DALANWALA,, DEHRADUN 248001 125 31-10-20302489 1208180059922441 TARUN VYAS DOSTPURA KOTA RAMDEV MANDIR,KE PASS KOTA, KOTA 324001 172.55 31-10-20302490 1208870130252667 SAIRAM SAHOO S O ANIL KUMAR SAHOO DOLIPUR NEW MARKET,VYASANAGAR JAJAPUR ROAD JAJAPUR ODISHA,. JAJAPUR 755019 0.05 31-10-20302491 IN30097411517253 VIMALABEN B PRAJAPATI GURUKRUPA SOCIETY,,DIST. AHMEDABAD,,VIRAMGAM 382150 10 31-10-20302492 1203320128232484 DINESH BABULAL MALI 63 ASHISHNAGAR SOCIETY,MEGHANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380016 50 31-10-20302493 1203320004371151 MUNESH DEVI H NO-294,V P O NAURANGABASS JATTAN,TEH CH DADRI BHIWANI CH DADRI 127310 30 31-10-20302494 1208870063551704 OMPRAKASH BHARTI SO JALESHWAR PRASAD YADAV,VILL GADHIYA BALAM MADHEPURA,BIHAR MADHEPURA 852121 0.05 31-10-20302495 IN30039416126862 MURLIDHAR O BHATTAD QTR NO- G - 144 ANANDVAN,MARATHA CEMENT WORKS COLONY,AT POST UPPARWAHITA KORPANA DIST CHANDRAPUR 442908 3 31-10-20302496 1208870082676399 MANPREET SINGH VILL BANIAL TEHSIL DASUYA,BANIAL,. HOSHIARPUR 144205 0.1 31-10-20302497 1208870170456381 NUREN KHAN S O RIYAJUL KHAN PATRATU LATEHAR JHARKHAND,.,. LATEHAR 829206 0.3 31-10-20302498 1208870132376141 RAVI KUMAR SINGH S O SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH HOUSE NO A 20 GALI NO 1,MUKAND VIHAR MUKUNDPUR PART 2 NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI DELHI 110042 2.75 31-10-20302499 1208870171712067 SUHAS HANUMAN SAWANT S O HANUMAN SAWANT UKHALI BK PARBHANI,MAHARASHTRA,. PARBHANI 431509 0.15 31-10-20302500 1208870114851971 SURAJ NAMDEV JADHAV S O NAMDEV JADHAV DIST OSMANABAD AT POST SASTUR,TA LOHARA SASTUR OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413606 0.15 31-10-20302501 IN30154916153998 PRAVEEN REVANKAR S 263 CHANDRA NILAYA 8 MAIN,BCC LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR,BANGALORE 560040 125 31-10-20302502 1208870103516665 MANJU DAHIYA D O VIJAY KUMAR INDIRA,COLONY NAGAUR NAGAUR,RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341001 20 31-10-20302503 IN30021423560918 DIPAK JOGI PLOT NO 180 TENAMENT 7 WARD 4-B,ADIPUR KACHCHH,ADIPUR GUJARAT 370205 60 31-10-20302504 1208870195487136 MAYUR BANDU WANKHEDE C O RAJENDRA NAMDEO PATIL AT MUDI PRA A PO,KARANKHEDA AMALNER JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425401 0.1 31-10-20302505 1208870008812835 AVAN KUMAR HOUSE NO 215 WARD NO 02 BUS,STAIND NARI,. DHAMTARI 493663 1 31-10-20302506 IN30096610359079 SUBHASH CHAND A- 119,INDER PURI,NEW DELHI 110012 10 31-10-20302507 1208870157496795 CHANDANI SUNILBHAI SINDHI E 901 MURLIDHAR HEIGHTS B H NARODA BUSINESS HUB,NARODA DEHGAM ROAD HANSPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382330 0.4 31-10-20302508 1208870049089754 ANKUR KUMAR S O VEDPAL SINGH CHHUR,MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250342 1.25 31-10-20302509 1208870166660438 DIPANKAR MALAKAR S O DILIP MALAKAR WARD 0 2 BIRCHANDRA NAGAR,BILASHPUR NORTH TRIPURA TRIPURA,. NORTH TRIPURA 799280 0.85 31-10-20302510 1208870058360481 DHANAVANTRI MEENA SO FELURAM 3 STREET NO 6,POONAM COLONY RANGPUR KOTA,RAJASTHAN KOTA 324002 15 31-10-20302511 1208870187501975 ASHISH MAHAWAR S O PURAN MAHAWAR SADAR BAZAR 382 KALWANIYO KA,MOHLLA KANOTA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303012 0.2 31-10-20302512 IN30096610157503 RAKESH GANOTRA B-4/97,2 ND FLOOR,SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVENEW DELHI 110029 68 31-10-20302513 1208870159696711 LOKESH KUMAR S O DAYAL DAS 4171 7 KHATA OLI MOHLLA NASIRABAD,AJMER RAJASTHAN,. AJMER 305601 0.5 31-10-20302514 1201640200027065 SUMATI DEVI HOUSE NO: 142,VILLAGE: NIKKUWAL,TEHSIL: NALAGARH DISTRICT: SOLAN 174101 50 31-10-20302515 1208870052458865 KARAN TULSHIRAM MISAL S O TULSHIRAM MISAL BORKHED,BORKHED BEED MAHARASHTRA,. BEED 431128 0.15 31-10-20302516 1208870050606101 LIPSITA SENAPATI D O LAXMI CHARANA SENAPATI,FLAT NO B 324 VAISAKHA,ENCLAVE BOMIKHAL BHUBANESWAR KHORDA 751010 0.25 31-10-20302517 1203320105973929 CHHOTU RAM 49 00 TEMRI PANCHAYATI TEMRI,VILLAGE TEMRI, DURG 491223 0.05 31-10-20302518 1208870169904084 ANKIT SINGH S O RAMBHAVAN KURMI ATRAILA MAJHIGAWAN REWA,MADHYA PRADESH,. REWA 486226 0.55 31-10-2030
2519 1208870190913024 CHANDRAKANTA SHIVAYOGEPPA BIRADAR S O SHIVAYOGEPPA BIRADAR SUNGATHAN SUNGATHAN,SUNGATHAN SUNGATHAN SUNGATHAN BIJAPUR KARNATAKA,. VIJAYAPURA 586128 0.15 31-10-2030
2520 1201090010804222 MEET PRAFULBHAI KOTECHA . BLOCK NO 19 A SHREE RAM SOC,STREET NO 2 BHD RTO OFF,NEAR MKT YARD RAJKOT 360003 0.7 31-10-20302521 1208870182150741 NARAYAN KRISHNARAO HUNASWADKAR NAGMAL WADA CHICALIM COLVALE H NO 28 12 COLVALE,NORTH GOA GOA,. NORTH GOA 403513 25 31-10-20302522 1208870141540981 VICKY . S O RAM ROOP HOUSE NO 1058 STREET NO 7 JANAKPURI,MILLERGANJ LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141003 0.05 31-10-20302523 1201210100233102 SANDEEP SARDA PHOPHALIO KI GALI,,ADA BAZAR,, JODHPUR 342001 2150 31-10-20302524 1208160090083171 MOHD ALTAF MOHD HANIF GHAWTE FLAT NO 11 AL PARAS APARTMENT DR ANSARI ROAD SECOUND,RABODI, THANE 400601 1.45 31-10-20302525 1203320129641272 AMAR PAL KACHNARI BAREILLY,, BAREILLY 262406 0.05 31-10-20302526 IN30023910230352 MUMTAZ JALAL MUMTAZ,S.S.ROAD,THALASSERYKERALA 670104 30 31-10-20302527 1208180108941179 PRAVEEN PANDEY PRITHAVIPUR PRITHVIPUR,PRITHAVIPUR, JAUNPUR 222203 0.05 31-10-20302528 1208870026620638 PANKAJKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PARMAR SR NO 49 NEHRU PARK,KALEPADAL HADAPSAR,. PUNE 411028 1.4 31-10-20302529 1208870161587156 VISHAL KUMAR S O MANOJ KUMAR TULSIPUR KHARIK BHAGALPUR BIHAR,.,. BHAGALPUR 853202 0.3 31-10-20302530 1208870121324926 DINESH KUMAR VAISHYA S O KRISHNA PRASAD VAISHYA NEW MANAS NAGAR NEAR,JEET LAL DAIRY NAINI ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211008 0.8 31-10-2030
2531 1208870160005914 BHAIRU VAMAN WAGHAMARE S O VAMAN WAGHAMARE ARJUN PATIL CHAWL KALYAN,ROAD NAVIVASTI NEAR GLORY SCHOOL BHIWANDI THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 421302 1.5 31-10-20302532 1208870163050491 RAKESH KABI SINGRAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712614 1.1 31-10-20302533 1207580000080160 JADAV AJAYKUMAR JAGADISHBHAI . TULSI PARK SOCIETY,NEAR NEW MARKET YARD, PATAN 384265 7.5 31-10-20302534 1208870015616454 GYANI DADHICH KATIHAR,.,. KATIHAR 854105 16.3 31-10-20302535 1208870026406771 SURJYA PRAKASH MOHANTY GANDASTHAPUR BAHANAGA,.,. BALESWAR 756042 0.05 31-10-20302536 1203320026140438 Ravi Kumar Kanwat TALAB, TALAB, ALWAR,ALWAR, ALWAR 301410 7.5 31-10-20302537 1208870170915653 SHANSHAK BALIRAM GHORAPADE S O BALIRAM GHORAPADE GHAR NO 6 RAJPARDHI,VASAHAT SHIV MANDIR ROAD BARKU PADA AMBERNATH,EAST NEAR SHIV MANDIR AMBARNATH THANE THANE 421501 0.05 31-10-20302538 1201060002810989 JUGAL KISHOR MODI S/O BADRIDAS MODI C9/15,DLF PHASE 1, GURGAON 122001 4 31-10-20302539 IN30045015284458 ANAND JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 9 CHANCHAL BAUG SOC,,GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD 380061 837.5 31-10-20302540 1206690000173678 VORA MANAN SHAILESHBHAI F402 SARALRESENDENCY NR ARISTO,BLISS SATYAMEV VISTA RD GOTA,CHANDLODIYA AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 382481 10 31-10-2030
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2541 1208870170329595 SHIVA AWASTHI S O SHIVNARAYAN AWASTHI L 1 890 GALI NO 14,SANGAM VIHAR DEOLI SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110062 0.1 31-10-20302542 1208870187544234 SUMIT KUMAR S O RAMBIR SINGH KHERI KARMU SHAMLI UTTAR,PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 247776 0.1 31-10-20302543 1301440002869262 KRISHNA BHADURY PANDA PARA BOWBAZAR,JALPAIGURI WARD NO 14,JALPAIGURI JALPAIGURI 735101 1 31-10-20302544 1208870089456904 SIMA SHREEWASTAW C O PRATIK SHRIWASTAV 85 4TH,BLOCK 3RD STAGE NHCS LAYOUT,. BENGALURU 560079 50 31-10-20302545 1203230002428068 DHAN BIR PUN 54 A SHAKARPUR KHAS EAST DELHI,NEAR MORDEN HAPPY SCHOOL,LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 1.3 31-10-20302546 1208870005547352 SUDHAKAR . NINAN 6 JGW,.,. HANUMANGARH 335511 2.55 31-10-20302547 1208870089634485 HITESH SANJAY GURAV PLOT NO E 3 SWAMI KRUPA,BUNGALA SUNDARBAN COLONY,NEAR BHUJBAL FARM MAGH NASHIK 422009 95.65 31-10-20302548 1208870037673051 MANAJO SUBHASH BIDE FLAT NO 20 SHIVAM NIWAS,VANASHREE COLONY AMBAD LINK,ROAD NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK 422010 0.5 31-10-20302549 1208870035361629 SYEDA ASMA . W O SYED NIZAM 2 AGARAM MAIN,ROAD PATHUVANCHERY,MADAMBAKKAM KANCHEEPURAM KANCHIPURAM 600126 2.5 31-10-20302550 1208870107448641 KANCHAN TRIVEDI W O ABHIMANYU TRIVEDI KALA KUAN AMROHA AMROHA,UTTAR PRADESH,. JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244221 1 31-10-20302551 1208870078763266 SUSHANT SURESH TAMBE NEAR CHURCH VISHNU,NAGARSAIBABA CHAWLROOM,NO433LU GADKARI MARG CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400074 0.3 31-10-20302552 1208180101386852 POOVANAN SANJAY C 1ST NORTH GARDAN S O,POOVANAM 13 3RD A NAGAR,BANFALORE RAMAMURTHY CROSS BENGALURU 560016 0.1 31-10-20302553 1208870170496108 LOVELY . S O KRISHAN GOPAL D 307 PEERA GARHI CAMP PEERA,GARHI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110056 0.3 31-10-20302554 1208870132907625 KIRTIRAJ SOLANKI S O SOLANKI DIPSINH MU BHAGVANPURA ANTROLI KHEDA,GUJARAT,. KHEDA 387365 0.35 31-10-20302555 1208870169931264 SHIVAM KUMAR C O RAKESH KUMAR DHURIYA MANJHKHOR RAMEDI,HAMIRPUR HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. HAMIRPUR(UP) 210301 0.1 31-10-20302556 1208180097939413 Raju Ram Mourya JUNAVAHI FARSAGUDA,, BASTAR 494224 0.35 31-10-20302557 IN30051318541635 KULKARNI MAYURESH 770 SUNA VASHI NAKA RD BUVACHA,MATHASARANAIK KO FIRANGAI KRANTI,SINGH TEH KARVIR DT KOLHAPURKOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 466002 20 31-10-2030
2558 1203320015899155 SHIVAM GUPTA S/O: SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA,MOHALLA AJAD NAGAR,DAULATYARPUR HARDOI HARDOI 241302 0.2 31-10-20302559 1601430104861136 SUSHIL JAIN 102 /19 PATEL MARG MANSAROVER,MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 302020 5 31-10-20302560 1208870155320459 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINHA GAVASPUR SIGRIYAWAN,SINGRIAWAN PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 801304 1.8 31-10-20302561 1208870088903713 AISHWARYA AKKI . D O BASAVARAJ AKKI 12TH WARD,ISLAMPUR NEAR BASAVESHWARA,OIL MILL GANGAWATI KOPPAL KOPPAL 583227 7.5 31-10-20302562 IN30232411241393 SITA RAM PATRO RAGHUNATHPETA,NEAR NEW MILITARY LANE,BERAHAMPURGANJAM 760002 400 31-10-20302563 1208250017738694 KUMMARAPALLI PAVAN KUMAR 1 85 1 POGALAPALLI VILLAGE,MULAKALAPALLI MANDAL,PAGALIAPALIE POGALIAPALLI KHAMMAM 507115 0.1 31-10-20302564 1201700000307454 MAMTA BOHRA SECTOR-02,HOUSE NO. 244,,ADARSH NAGAR,, PHALODI 342301 7.6 31-10-20302565 1208870194057296 GAURAV TIWARI S O MAHENDRA SWAROOP TIWARI WARD NO 08 OM NAGAR,JHINJHAK JHINJHAK KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209302 0.05 31-10-20302566 1208870140975911 KAMLESH GHEWARCHAND GHIYA 202 SHANKHESHWAR COMPLEX PARVAT PATIA NEAR,DOCTOR HOUSE CHORASI SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395010 127.5 31-10-20302567 1208870097612150 KISHORE YESHWANT CHAUGHULE S O YESHWANT TUKARAM,CHAUGHULE SIDDHARTH NAGAR,BHATWADI GAON GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400084 0.4 31-10-20302568 1208870141761119 MANOJ VISHAVANATH SINDRAM GOKUL NAGAR WARD NO 12 NEAR SHIVAJI SCIENCE,COLLEGE GADCHIROLI GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA,. GADCHIROLI 442605 0.1 31-10-20302569 1208870079343513 VINAY KUMAR RAJNATH JAISWAL VAKOLA POLICE STATION 4 24 25 BHIKU SETH CHAWL,LANKA NAGAR SANTACRUZ EAST S O,. MUMBAI 400055 1.5 31-10-20302570 1208870106954889 SANJAY KUMAR S O RAMBIR SINGH MADHMADHVI,MANHERU 113 BHIWANI HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127309 1.3 31-10-20302571 1208870037676451 KHAGAPATI SAHU KANTESIR KANTESIR KANTISIR,.,. KALAHANDI 766012 0.35 31-10-20302572 1208870149040292 VANSHIK VINOD SAKHARKAR S O VINOD SAKHARKAR GALLI NO 5 BELTARODI ROAD,RAMTEKE NAGAR NEAR CEMENT GODAWN PARVATI NAGAR,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440027 0.6 31-10-2030
2573 1208870160262181 KUNAL PRADEEP CHAUDHARY B 4 ASHRAY CO OP HOUSEING SOCIETY SHREERANG,SOCIETY ANAND PARK THANE WEST THANE THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 0.25 31-10-20302574 1208180123970179 Yogesh Yuvaraj Kharate S O Yuvaraj Kharate,Chikhali, Jalgaon,Maharashtra, 4253 Chikhali JALGAON 425306 0.6 31-10-20302575 1208870162801766 PARESH MASRI KARANGIYA BAMANSAGHED JUNAGADH GUJARAT,.,. JUNAGADH 362625 0.7 31-10-20302576 IN30311610446535 SYED AZHARALI SYED ASGARALI REHMAN LAY OUT INKAYAPURA,NEAR FLOOR MILL UNIVERSITY ROAD,CAMP AMRAVATIAMRAVATI 444602 30 31-10-20302577 1203320106078939 SACHIN SHARMA GRAM BHAGAWASA BHAGWASA,BHIND, BHIND 477116 20.4 31-10-20302578 1203320120044002 DEVANAND . SAIGAON BHALKI BIDAR,, BIDAR 585416 0.1 31-10-20302579 1208870167580679 SOURANEEL PATTANAYAK S O TAPAN KUMAR PATTANAYAK SHIBRAMPUR PURBA,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721650 0.05 31-10-20302580 1208870168440317 MOHIT . S O DEVI RAM FARIDABAD PAKHAL 21 FARIDABAD,HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 1.25 31-10-20302581 1208870041213929 CHAUDHARY MRITUNJAY KUMAR AT SRINATH NAGAR ASSISTANT,SECTION OFFICER ASHIANA,. PATNA 800025 45 31-10-20302582 1208870098167845 NARENDRA SAWNER MAKAN N0 613 WARD N0 13,HARIJAN MOHALLA GYANDEEP,PUBLIC SCHOOL KE SAMNE KHANDWA 450114 1.25 31-10-20302583 1208870038923196 KARUNAMAYA . C O BAJRANGI PRASAD POST,LAKHUAPAKAR VILLAGE,LAKHUAPAKAR LAKHUA PAKAR GORAKHPUR 273404 0.3 31-10-20302584 1208870125438471 PANKAJ SINGH SIRARI S O BHUPENDRA SINGH SIRAR ALMORA UTTARAKHAND,.,. ALMORA 263601 1 31-10-20302585 IN30226912019530 AMARJEET R MISHRA RATNA PRABHAT CHS,,SIDDHARTH NAGAR-13,,BANDRA EAST,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400051 25 31-10-20302586 1208870167262861 SUBRATA NASKAR S O KANGSA NASKAR BARUIPUR TANGTALA SOUTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700145 0.05 31-10-20302587 1208870002207801 KULDEEP LAKHAN 106506 TRAMBEY STATION AJMER,NEAR NAVAL TEMPLE AJMER,. AJMER 305001 5.8 31-10-20302588 1208870096986024 DEEPANSHU KUMAR DELHI ROAD SHIV MANDIR KE,PASS MAUHAMMADPUR MAFI,HASANPUR SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR 247001 322 31-10-20302589 1203230002598418 SUSHIL KATTA HUF . A 10/8 RAGHUNATH COLONY GAIS,GODAM KE SAMNE GALTA,GATERAMGANJ BAZAAR 302003 JAIPUR 302003 66.65 31-10-20302590 1208870158169964 SHUBHAM CHAURASIYA S O ANIL CHAURASIYA 1 94 1 B GOLAGHAT RAMNAGAR,BHITTI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221008 0.5 31-10-20302591 1208870139357247 RUPESH PRATAP PANIGRAHI S O PRATAP PANIGRAHI NAW VASAHAT LUPIN ROAD,SALWAD SALWAD THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401504 0.25 31-10-20302592 1208870136621723 KULDEEP KUMAR S O SHIVANAND MISHRA WORD NO 01 VILLAGE MOTIPUR,MOTIPUR SUPAUL BIHAR,. SUPAUL 852215 0.05 31-10-2030
2593 1208870196632651 MADHAN PANDALA S O PANDALA SATYANARAYANA H NO 16B 14 239,SIVAGOPALAPURAM TANGELLAMUDI ELURU WEST GODAVARI,ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534005 0.3 31-10-20302594 IN30223610822916 PUTHUPPALLI THAKADIAL JOSEPH FLAT 1 C, BLOCK-1,10 CONVENT ROAD,KOLKATAWEST BENGAL 700014 10 31-10-20302595 1208870105879164 ARNAV KUMAR PAUL 6 BASUDEBPUR MAIN ROAD,KAMARHATI M BELGHARIA NORTH,24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700056 2.7 31-10-20302596 1208160131235504 SUMIT GOYAL S/o sajjan kumar goyal 53 new raja park Shanti path,Janta Colony, JAIPUR 302004 14 31-10-20302597 1208870150620927 TEJVEER SINGH S O RAGHURAJ SINGH HOUSE NUM 534 BHIND BIRENDRA,NAGAR BHIND BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,. BHIND 477001 0.1 31-10-20302598 IN30051383161204 SREELA K S D/O Sreedharan Acharya K Flat,217 Floor 2 S M Gardenia S No,64 Sorahunse Village VarthurBANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560087 5 31-10-20302599 1208870154573651 SHRAVAN KUMAR S O JAYRAM KASBA SANGRAMPUR POORAB MOHALLA,TEKWAR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273406 0.15 31-10-20302600 1202470000506124 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR RAKA BALAJI MANDIR JAVAL 203,PASCHIM MANGALWAR PETH, SOLAPUR 413002 25 31-10-2030
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2601 1208870149104011 GAURAV PANDEY C O NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY F 3014 NEAR BATHAM,PALACE LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226017 1.05 31-10-20302602 1208870148859514 RAJIB BHADRA C O RANJIT KUMAR BHADRA PRITINAGAR COLONY,UTTARPARA GOPALPUR NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741247 0.05 31-10-20302603 1203320181931812 VIJAY ANAND HOUSE NO 374 B NEW COLONY NO 1,BIRLA NAGAR GIRD GWALIOR,MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474004 0.85 31-10-20302604 1208870186560048 SUMAN RABHA C O BALEN RABHA SIDALSATI UJAN RABHAPARA KAIMARI,LOHRA PARA BONGAIGAON ASSAM,. BONGAIGAON 783383 0.05 31-10-20302605 1208870064408587 SONU KUMAR JOSHI S O MAHESH KUMAR JOSHI J P,SCHOOL CARTARPURI ALIAS,DAULATPUR NASIRABAD 63 GURGAON 122017 0.15 31-10-20302606 IN30311610375064 DILIP INDERLAL SANGOTRA PLOT NO 9,MAA RENUKA VIHAR,RAMESHWARI RING ROADNAGPUR 440027 0.2 31-10-20302607 1203320027741238 MONI KUMARI D/O SHIVKUMAR SAH SHIVAJI CHWK,NEAR SHIV MANDIR BANKA,BANKA BIHAR BANKA 813102 0.1 31-10-20302608 IN30036021132947 DIGAMBAR NARAYAN DIVEKAR NAVYUG MANSION, D BLOCK,2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO.58,NAUSHIR BHARUCHA ROADMUMBAI 400007 34 31-10-20302609 1208870080394524 MOHIT GOAR S O URMILA BHERU DARWAJA KE,PASS BALLCHAND PARA BUNDI,BUNDI RAJASTHAN BUNDI 323001 0.15 31-10-20302610 1201060002998890 TANISHKA DEEPAK KOHLI NO 2 KOHLI HOUSE,SHANTARAM NARAIN LANE TEEN,BATTI WALKESHWAR MUMBAI 400006 6.6 31-10-20302611 1208870164334452 NUTAN DEVI W O AVDHESH KUMAR GRAM POST GADHMOHNI THANA,GOGRI GOCHHARI KHAGARIA BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 851203 0.15 31-10-20302612 1208180033770291 VINAY RAI E 69, STREET NO 3 EAST VINOD,NAGAR, DELHI 110091 2 31-10-20302613 1208870165415292 SK MUNNA C O SK AMBIYA SHIBPUR DIGHIRPAR BURDWAN I,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713104 1.3 31-10-2030
2614 1208870139765984 JAYANT AMBADAS TARWATKAR S O AMBADAS TARWATKAR HOUSE NO 651 KHIRULAL WADI,HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD GADIKHANA NEAR TILAK PUTLA,MAHAL NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440032 0.15 31-10-20302615 1208870169295565 SUMAN SAURAV JHA S O DEVENDRA JHA LAKHANPUR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,.,. SITAMARHI 843360 0.1 31-10-20302616 1208870100312677 NIKHIL SINGH S O AJAY SINGH NEMA DEORIA,UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274602 50 31-10-20302617 1208870169796618 BABA SAHEB C O RAM DULAR RAM POST KUCHHILA KUCHHILA KOCHAS,ROHTAS BIHAR,. ROHTAS 821112 0.05 31-10-20302618 1208870167454774 SITARAM SIDAR S O CHHGAN SAY HOUSE NO 259 MUKHYABASTI LAILUNGA,BULDEGA BULDEGA JASHPUR CHHATTISGARH,. JASHPUR 496220 0.3 31-10-20302619 1208870137174608 ARABINDA PAL JIUI JIUI BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,.,. BIRBHUM 731234 0.3 31-10-20302620 IN30160410405952 UNNATI PRAKASH KESARE B- 11, SANKALPA SIDDHI BULD NO 1,NEAR DHANAWANTRI HOSPITAL,BADLAPUR (E)DIST - THANE 421503 9.8 31-10-20302621 1208870040889408 SUBHASH KUMAR S O RAMLAKHAN SAHU SOHMA,WARD NO 06 SOHMA SOHMA,SAMASTIPUR BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848207 0.35 31-10-20302622 IN30429571967913 KIRIT GHANSHYAM . 6-A1 NALANDA PUSHP CO HSG SOCI,ETYMITTAL ENCLAVE NAIGAON EAST,NEAR DON BOSCO LANETHANE MAHARASHTRA 401201 50 31-10-20302623 1202420000257304 MANOJ KUMAR WARD NO. - 09,,TEH. - PADAMPUR, NEAR SBI,GANGA NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 335041 17 31-10-20302624 1202060001234128 GURPREETSINGH GURUDEEPSINGH CHAUDHARY H.NO. 1323/2,PHASE-11,SAS NAGAR MOHALI 160062 5 31-10-2030
2625 1208870122824069 GUNA SRIKHAR REDDY VIRANGANARI S O VIRANGANARI MOHAN REDDY LATE PLOT NO 10,ASHOK NAGAR NEW BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD OPP,HONEY KIDS SCHOOL TIRUMALAGIRI HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500011 0.5 31-10-2030
2626 1208870161995796 VIJAY MAHADU SHINGADA 344 NANDGAON RAOD MARATHI SCHOOL JAWAD NAVNATH,PADA NAWAPUR THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401501 0.2 31-10-20302627 1203320004580911 SANTOSH SAKHARAM KESARKAR 4 MADHAV SADAN,VARCHI PAKHADI KANJUR VILLAGE,KANJUR MARG EAST MUMBAI 400042 350 31-10-20302628 1208870136477129 IMARAN ANSARI C O IDRIS ANSARI WARD 09 ANCHAL SONBARSA POST,PIPRA DADAN SARWARPUR SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843317 1.75 31-10-20302629 1208870169682148 HARSHWARDHAN GANPATRAO DESAI DESAI MALA KARVE SATARA MAHARASHTRA,.,. SATARA 415124 1.05 31-10-20302630 1208870139599302 SUSHIL KUMAWAT C O CHARAN DAS KUMAWAT RAM KO DHANI PILI KA,KHANA NEAR GOVT WATER TANK SANGANER JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302029 10 31-10-20302631 1208870135065587 SANKAR PRASAD BEHERA C O DHARMANANDA BEHERA ACHHUTPUR CUTTACK ODISHA,.,. CUTTACK 754207 0.5 31-10-20302632 1208870102026350 ATUL MAHESH FULARE B 202 GANESH SOCIETY JEEVAN,VIDHYA MARG DAHANUKAR WADI,LALJI PADA KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 1.25 31-10-20302633 1208870054967250 SOMBIR SINGH C O RAM NIWAS DHANDLAH 7,JHAJJAR HARYANA,. JHAJJAR 124107 0.15 31-10-20302634 1201090012242500 NEELAM VERMA 46B MANNI CHAURAHA,NAUN TOLA,SITAPUR SITAPUR 261001 0.75 31-10-20302635 IN30160410296598 JOHN PETER MENEZES VATAR, ANJERI,PO - AGASHI,TAL - VASAITHANE 401301 2.5 31-10-20302636 IN30305210404879 RISHI DINESHCHANDRA SHAH 3 B 21, SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE,132 FEET WIDE RING ROAD,SATELLITE ROADAHMEDABAD 380015 100 31-10-2030
2637 1208870141120832 CHITTIMALLA KARTHIK S O CHITTIMALLA RATHNAKAR H NO 7 17 MANDALAM,RAMADUGU GOPALRAOPET KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH,. KARIMNAGAR 505531 0.5 31-10-2030
2638 1208870140599019 KAVYANSH AGRAWAL S O ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL HOUSE NO 17 VYAS GHERA,VRINDABAN BANGAR MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH,. MATHURA 281121 2.25 31-10-20302639 1208870154533707 ANKIT SONI S O BHAGWAT PRASD SONI 00 WARD NUMBER3 NAGOD,BAJRANG KALONI NAGOD SATNA MADHYA PRADESH,. SATNA 485446 0.25 31-10-20302640 1208870176317829 RAHUL YADAV S O KUSHELI YADAV KONHIYA SIGHWAL MAU UTTAR,PRADESH,. MAU 221706 0.05 31-10-20302641 1208870035518758 ASHOK PATEL SO MANGILAL ARAWA UNDA,BARMER RAJASTHAN,. BARMER 344026 2.75 31-10-20302642 1208160065105900 TUSHAR RAMESH PISAL TECH MAHINDRA LTD SHARDA,CENTRE OFF KARVE RD ERANDWANE ., PUNE 411004 0.1 31-10-20302643 IN30177417293069 HARITA VISHAL RAVAL 17 NAVRACHNA SOCIETY,GHODASAR,AHMEDABAD 380050 254 31-10-20302644 1208870146389187 RUDRA DEB PAL C O TARAK NATH PAL KIRNAHAR BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,.,. BIRBHUM 731302 0.05 31-10-20302645 IN30311610690713 NIRANJAN KUMAR SMALL BUSINESSMAN,ASKAMINI NAGAR,TENDU BIKRAMGANJDIST ROHTAS 802212 100 31-10-20302646 1208870076281818 HASNAIN RAZA C O RAHAMAN HUSENPUR,ISLAMPUR UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST,BENGAL NORTH DINAJPUR 733202 0.7 31-10-20302647 1208870152780894 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O MITHILESH KUMAR VILLAGE LAMIPATRA LAMI,PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822123 0.05 31-10-2030
2648 1208870144768524 PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL S O SURESH MANDAL PADARMANIYA BIRNI VILL,PADARMANIYA POST DWARPAHARI PS BIRNI DUWAR,PAHARI GIRIDIH JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815316 1 31-10-2030
2649 1208870119308590 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH S O RAM BAHADUR 11123 SHAYAM VIHAR KALAYANPUR,KANPUR NEW SHIWALI ROAD KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208017 0.05 31-10-20302650 1208870069121216 ABHISHEK ANAND JAIN A8 SHASTRI NAGAR,.,. JODHPUR 342003 6 31-10-20302651 1208870123151102 NIRMALA DEVI WARD 02 GAHAI DHAKA GAHAI,.,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845418 7 31-10-20302652 1203500000313351 MAMUD HOSSAIN KAZI 4 BADAL (2ND FLOOR),SASOON COMPLEX,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD MUMBAI 400005 10 31-10-20302653 IN30105510023731 MAHESH KUMAR KABRA C/O KABRA SILK EMPORIUM,PETROL PUMP ROAD,DEOLIDIST. TONK (RAJASTHAN) 304804 15 31-10-20302654 1208870085687595 SHAKTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT WARD NO 15 HOUSES NO 51 SHIV,COLRAJG ARH RD PILANI,JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNU 333031 0.95 31-10-2030
2655 1208870116225412 KISHAN KUMAR MAURYA S O DHARMOO LAL MAURYA PLOT NO 426 1 SHIVDASHPUR,VARANASI SUYASH MOTOR D L W ROAD MANDUWADIH,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221103 0.1 31-10-20302656 IN30177412377182 SHANMUGAM LOGANATHAN 28 B KAMARAJ NAGAR,KUMBAKONAM SALAI,PANRUTI 607106 13.2 31-10-20302657 1208870148933771 ACHINTA KUMAR JENA C O SON OF RABINDRA JENA VILL KALAHI POST,SUKHASANDAPATNA KALAHI BALESWAR ODISHA,. BALESWAR 756036 2.9 31-10-20302658 1203500001342021 LEKH JAYESH MEHTA 466 LAXMIBHUVAN,S.V PATEL ROAD,OPP.MARWADI VIDYALAYA GIRGAON MUMBAI 400004 2.5 31-10-20302659 1208870067541820 YOGESH VIKAS BANG BANG GALLI NEAR PRIEMERY,SCHOOL JAMAGAON GANGAPUR,. AURANGABAD 431110 1 31-10-20302660 1208160106331704 SHUBHAM RAMACHANDRA ANEKAR Bhairawadi Takave,, SANGLI 415410 0.05 31-10-2030
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2661 1208870121898567 SYED MUFAKHAM NEHAL . C O SYED MUKRAM BABA 5 11 21 SHANTHI NAGAR,NALGONDA NALGONDA TELANGANA,. NALGONDA 508001 0.05 31-10-20302662 1208870171010160 ADITYA RAJ S O RANDHIR KUMAR GRAM CHANDA PAR P O BARNI P S,DHANARUA BARNI PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 804452 0.15 31-10-20302663 1208870025194084 SUSHANTH . 132A3 AMBIKA ROAD AMBIKA,ROAD MANGLORE,. DAKSHINA KANNADA 575022 1 31-10-20302664 1208160086176663 NIKHIL VISHWAS BORSE N42J B2184Pavan NagarPavan Nagar,,Akshay Chowk Pavan Nagar,, NASHIK 422009 3 31-10-20302665 IN30302829361577 NIRGUN SWARUPSING RATHOD AT SHIVAJI NGR 1,POST DARATI,TQ,UMARKHED,DARATI,,,,YAVATMALMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 445207 0.05 31-10-2030
2666 1206520000047800 RANGANATHAN SAROJA F1, VIJAYAMS, FIRST FLOOR,,19, FOURTH TRUST CROSS STREET,,MANDAVELIPAKKAM, RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM CHENNAI 600028 50 31-10-20302667 1208870022324429 MUKESH KUMAR 65 KANTHAPUR BAJRANGBALI,NANAGARAHITOWNVILL,NAUVAGADHI ANCHAL MUNGER 811201 7.05 31-10-20302668 1208870133473453 MONIKA . W O SANDEEP 156 C RICHPALPURI GHAZIABAD,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201001 0.5 31-10-20302669 1208870165941606 ARWAZ KHAN S O RAHISUDDIN H NO 27 STREET NO 1 RAJIV GANDHI,NAGAR NEAR MASJID NEW MUSTAFABAD NORTH EAST,DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.1 31-10-20302670 1208870011888226 ATTAR LAL 352 PIPALMANDI CHINYALISAUR,.,. UTTARKASHI 249196 0.5 31-10-20302671 IN30021438366708 VIJAY KRISHNA MORE S/O KRISHNA MAHADEV MORE ROOM NO. 30,7, RAMCHANDRAAPARTMENT NO. 2 SABE RO,AD DIVA EAST BEHIND SWAPNASAKAR BANGTHANE MAHARASHTRA 400612 70 31-10-20302672 1203320003439309 RAJENDRA BABURAO PATIL HUF 94 LAXMI NAGAR,, BURHANPUR 450331 22 31-10-20302673 1208870123549633 MOHAMMAD SALMAN S O SHAKEEL AHMAD SHARIF NAGAR MORADABAD UTTAR,PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244602 0.2 31-10-2030
2674 IN30383330136714 RAMA RAJESH PRESTIGE SUNNYSIDE OAK,FLAT 2123 KADHUBEESANAHALLI,BHOGANHALLI VILLAGEBANGALORE (KARNATAKA) 560103 8 31-10-2030
2675 1208870120868190 PAGILLA PAVAN DOOR NO 3 14 NAYIBRAHMANA COLONY GATTUPAL,GHATTUPPAL NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH,. NALGONDA 508253 0.05 31-10-20302676 1203320038183425 Rohit Vashista NEW AAMAN NAGAR SALEM TABRI,LUDHIANA, LUDHIANA 141008 15 31-10-20302677 IN30045080543804 SUNIT RAMESH MUNOT BASANT BANGLOW,NAGAR PUNE ROAD,BEHIND DHOOT SHOWROOMAHMEDNAGAR 414001 20 31-10-20302678 1208870024522118 UMA KANT VERMA VILL CHIRUDIH POST CHIRUDIH,NAWADIH BOKARO JHARKHAND,. BOKARO 829144 20 31-10-20302679 1208870172261536 SANTANU BAG SONAKANIA SONAKANIA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721433 0.1 31-10-20302680 1208870171102129 GAURAV RAHEJA S O JAGDISH LAL RAHEJA HOUSE NO 15 BLOCK 17,GEETA COLONY EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110031 0.1 31-10-20302681 1208180016692379 PRAKASH KUMAR TATER BHANWARLAL TATER LUHANO KA,CHOWK WARD NO 12BALOTRA,BARMER BARMER 344022 25 31-10-20302682 1208870129948919 AKASH . ANANDA GOWDA 2 4 B IDRAMANE BALAGONU BYNDOOR,TALUK KALTHODU UDUPI KARNATAKA,. UDUPI 576219 0.35 31-10-20302683 IN30429575698643 PRASHANT PRAVINCHANDRA PITTALIA C-402 ARJUN EXOTICA,NEAR PAYAL PARTY PLOT,CP NAGARAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 3.5 31-10-20302684 1208870106698227 MOHIT AHUJA S O JOGINDER AHUJA HOUSE NO,70 BLOCK 2 A STOREY RAMESH,NAGAR NEAR GURUDWARA RAMESH WEST DELHI 110015 0.1 31-10-20302685 1208870146856151 HARSHIT DHIRAJLAL BARAIYA S O DHIRAJLAL LAJAI MORBI GUJARAT,.,. RAJKOT 363641 0.4 31-10-20302686 1208870147586470 LOKESH MANDAL S O SOMANATH MANDAL GANGABADA DEULA GANGABADA,GAJAPATI ODISHA,. GAJAPATI 761212 0.05 31-10-20302687 IN30023913069327 ABHIRAJ P S KRISHNA KRIPA,THAZHAMEL,ANCHALKOLLAM 691306 50 31-10-20302688 IN30199110699140 BHARATKUMAR BHIKHALAL SONI VADIPARA MAIN ROAD,NEAR MAHANT BUILDING,AMBIKA BHUVANSURENDRANAGAR 363001 50 31-10-20302689 1208870017871975 PIYUSH PRAKHAR SO MANOJ KUMAR CO LOHA SINGH,SRI RAM NAGAR PS,SUKHDEVNAGAR HEHAL RANCHI RANCHI 834005 0.1 31-10-20302690 1208870121987091 SHOBH NATH CHAURASIA S O DAYA SHANKAR CHAURASIA A 617 GALI NO 16,MAHAVIR ENCLAVE PART 2 D K MOHAN GARDEN WEST,DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 0.6 31-10-20302691 1208870121927031 SANJAY PARASHI FERNANDIS H NO 189 2 UCHAGAON NEAR BUS STAND UCHAGAON,BELAGAVI KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 591128 0.05 31-10-20302692 1208870186639975 GUNDAREDDY SIVA PRASANTH REDDY S O LAKSHMI REDDY OBULAKKAPALLE PRAKASAM ANDHRA,PRADESH,. PRAKASAM 523330 0.05 31-10-2030
2693 1208870163176008 NISHANT SANTOSH SAWANT C 102 RIDDHI SIDDHI APARTMENT VIRAR ROAD DATTA,NAGAR NALLASOPARA BEHIND KANCHAN HIGH SCHOOL,VASAI PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 0.05 31-10-20302694 1208870121483958 SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK SINGH KAURIA EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,.,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845420 2.5 31-10-20302695 1208870160112025 KAMLA BHANDARI W O MEHARBAN SINGH 17 VIVEK VIHAR JAKHAN RAJPUR,ROAD PART 02 DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,. DEHRADUN 248001 0.9 31-10-20302696 1208870131218010 MITHUN SHARMA BHULKI BHULKI KOCH BIHAR WEST BENGAL,.,. COOCH BEHAR 736134 0.1 31-10-20302697 IN30051316530325 RAJENDRA SUKHADEO BHUTADA OPP MUNCIPAL KAMLA NEHARU,GIRHIGH SCHOOL,WARDHAMAHARASHTRA 442001 67 31-10-20302698 1208870083902288 KULDEEP . SO RAMESH KUMAR STREET NO 2,GOBIND COLONY MEHARBAN BASTI,JODHEWAL LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141007 0.45 31-10-20302699 1208870080776234 GOUTAM RISHI GRAM BASODIH TOLA KARMATAND,PO DWARPAHAR DUWAR PAHARI,GIRIDIH GIRIDIH 815316 1.5 31-10-20302700 1208870171427581 PUNIT KUMAR KHAPED C O AMARSINGH KHAPED 00 RAMA KHAPED FALIYA RAMA,KHEDLI JHABUA MADHYA PRADESH,. JHABUA 457661 0.1 31-10-20302701 1208870132229216 KANCHI MANJUNATH MOHITH S O K S MANJUNATH NO 1051 AKSHAYA NILAYA,MELEKOTE VEERASAGARA TUDA LAYOUT TUMKUR TUMKUR,KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572102 10.05 31-10-20302702 1208870084832560 DINESH KUMAR S O RUPA RAM SUTHARO KI BASTI BARMER RURAL,BARMER RAJASTHAN,. BARMER 344001 0.05 31-10-20302703 1601480000919664 MARGRETROSY AMUDHAN NADAR A/403 OMKAR INDRAPURI CHS,GENERAL ARUN KUMAR VAIDYA MARG,OPP MAHARAJA TOWER KANYAPADA MUMBAI 400063 1.25 31-10-20302704 1208870165398225 VANLALCHHUANA . S O DENGHMINGTHANGA TUMPUI KOLASIB NEAR COMUNITY,HALL BUILUM KOLASIB MIZORAM,. KOLASIB 796081 0.15 31-10-20302705 1301990000336989 MUKESH RAMESHCHANDRA TRIVEDI 16 DIVYASIDDHI PARK,AIRPORT ROAD,OPP VANDAN VATIKA RAJKOT 360001 100 31-10-20302706 1208870100594803 RAKESH KUMAR SONI S O DEVI LAL MAIN ROAD,MUNDARA TARAVA CHOUK MUNDARA,PALI RAJASTHAN PALI 306705 0.1 31-10-20302707 1204890000013121 ASHISH VISHNU KARANDIKAR LIMAYE KUL NIVAS,SHREE LAXMI KESHAV MANDIR,AT/ P KARLA RATNAGIRI 415630 10 31-10-20302708 1208160077552374 ADITYA PRAVIN WAZALWAR A 2 FLAT NO 303 HARI GANGA SOC NRRT O YERWADA,, PUNE 411006 10 31-10-20302709 1204980000240083 JAGMEET SINGH SETHI . S/O-AVTAR SINGH SETHI,39/2,EAST PUNJABI BAGH,PUNJABI BAGH DELHI 110026 100 31-10-20302710 1208870002077834 YASH DHANANJAY CHINTAWAR H NO 1 9 753 SHIVKURA VASANT,NAGAR POST SHIVA SHIVKRUPA,NIVAS VASANT NAGAR NANDED NANDED 431601 0.5 31-10-20302711 1208870142366731 LAXMI NARAYAN PANDIT C O BRINDAVAN MAHTO CHILGADDA PS JARIDIH,CHILGADA BOKARO JHARKHAND,. BOKARO 829301 0.5 31-10-2030
2712 1208870182394521 MOHAMMAD NURAIN RAIEN MD NURAIN RAIEN EATWARPUR TAJ NEAR JUMA MASHJID,OVER BRIDGE EATWARPUR CHOWK ETWARPUR TAJ,MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 843118 0.25 31-10-2030
2713 1208870089383304 AYUSH RANKA S O ASHOK KUMAR RANKA WARD,NO 4 BHAADSORA BHADSORA,CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312024 5.2 31-10-20302714 IN30097411735055 VAHORA MAHEBUBBHAI AYUBBHAI MADNI CHOWK,,VOHRA VAD,,DIST. ANAND,SOJITRA 387240 10.2 31-10-20302715 1208870131920691 SANDEEP YADAV S O DAYA RAM YADAV VILLAGE SANDALPUR MALETHUA,POST JALALPUR JALALPUR ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 212402 0.6 31-10-20302716 1208870133124362 NAVEEN BHARGAVA S O KESHAV PRASAD BHARGAVA LAKKAD KHANA KHANDEY,RAO MANDIR KI GALI LASHKAR GWALIOR MADHYA,PRADESH GWALIOR 474001 1.25 31-10-20302717 1208870080424425 VIDYARANI SHIVAJI GHADGE DO SHIVAJI GHADGE NEAR,CANARA COMPANY GHATKOPAR,EAST LAXMI BAUG ABDUL PATEL MUMBAI 400075 12.5 31-10-20302718 1208870058536304 NITISH KUMAR SINGH Vill-Kadhwan, Po-Kadhwan Kadhwan, Palamu,.,. GARHWA 822124 0.05 31-10-2030
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2719 1208870009669793 GOUTHAM KRISHNA MURTHY 91 A BLOCK MUTTUMARAMMA,TEMPLE ROAD MAHADEVAPURA,MYSORE MYSURU 570008 0.1 31-10-20302720 IN30236511038648 POONAM SINGHAL H.NO. 2/2425,GILL COLONY,SAHARANPURUTTAR PARDESH 247001 50 31-10-20302721 1208870158140516 PANKAJ SAINI S O MAHENDRA SAINI VILLAGE VIJAYPURA TEL CHIRAWA,BAKHTAWARPURA JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333023 0.05 31-10-20302722 1208870046344814 PRAKASH SHESHDHAR DUBEY JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA CH,CHAWL OLD NAGARDAS ROAD,MOGRA PADA MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400069 5.9 31-10-20302723 1208870157451673 ANKIT KUMAR S O DALEEP SINGH BANTKHANI ALWAR RAJASTHAN,.,. ALWAR 301020 4 31-10-20302724 1208870156044831 PRATIBHA SHARMA W O ANIL BHARDWAJ HOUSE NO 512 STREET NO 5 GURU,NANAK NAGAR PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147001 7.5 31-10-20302725 1203350000378526 BHARTI DEVI TULSIJA B 39 GALI NO 8,SHAKTI NAGAR,UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 50 31-10-20302726 1208870102915602 MANISH JOSHI BIRMAOU GAON RANI BIRMAU,BIRMAU DEHRADUN UTTARKHAND,. DEHRADUN 248196 24.35 31-10-2030
2727 1208870168482233 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH S O JAI PRAKASH SINGH 79 B SRINIVASA BUILDING,ASHRAMA ROAD YELACHENAHALLI NEAR YELACHENAHALLI,BUS STOP BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560078 25 31-10-2030
2728 1208870139505451 RAMESH BASAPPA HELKAR S O BASANNA HELKAR AT POST NAGANSUR MUSLIM GALLI,AKKALKOT SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. SOLAPUR 413227 0.5 31-10-20302729 1208870138807270 ANIKET ARVIND PATIL YEDEMACHINDRA WALWA SANGLI,.,. SANGLI 415409 3.5 31-10-20302730 1208870168639607 VISHAL NEGI S O MAHENDRA SINGH NEGI 13 BAJWALPUR BAJWALPUR,NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 0.1 31-10-20302731 1208870135380760 NIHARIKA PARIDA D O KRISHNA PARIDA D 47 7 GALI NO 3 NEAR SHIV,MANDIR RAJ PUR KHURD SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110068 50 31-10-20302732 1208870108983216 REKHA KUMARI W O BHUBNESHWAR SINGH H 101 ANJANI RESIDENCY,JAMBUVA JAMBUVAVILLAGE ROAD POR VADODARA GUJARAT,. VADODARA 391243 0.5 31-10-20302733 1208870036414572 VAIBHAV SUNIL TRIMAL 27739 BHAVANI PETH GHONGDE,VASTI SOLAPUR NORTH,. SOLAPUR 413002 0.4 31-10-20302734 IN30051321476242 NAGARAJA M N NO 2 GROUND FLOOR 1ST A CROSS,1ST B MAIN ROAD,CHIKKABOMMASANDRA GKVK POSTBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560065 0.05 31-10-20302735 IN30163740087065 FRANSON M J 1ST APPUSWAMY LAY OUT,RED FIELDS,COIMBATORETAMILNADU 641045 6 31-10-20302736 1208870146732528 RAVISHA CHOPRA W O GAURAV CHOPRA 10 621 KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302020 50 31-10-20302737 IN30177411033352 HARESHKUMAR VINUBHAI THAKKAR BAHUCHAR SOCIETY,,BECHRAJIMEHSANA 384001 10 31-10-20302738 IN30177413784276 R VIMALA 5 / 182 7 V K F COLONY,SIVANTHI NAGAR,TENKASI 627811 200 31-10-20302739 1203320156417129 ARCHANA SATISH ZANWAR POLICE STATION SAMOR, GALLI NM,9 JJAYSINGPUR, JAYSINGPUR,KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416101 25 31-10-20302740 1208870175177398 ASHUTOSH KUMAR S O KRISHNA KUMAR SARAYAKHTYAR PUR UNNAO UTTAR,PRADESH,. UNNAO 241504 0.2 31-10-20302741 1208870019655732 JAGBIR SINGH SO DHARAM BIR SINGH VPO,GANGAICH,. REWARI 123401 23.95 31-10-20302742 1208870161604016 PRINCE WINSTON WINSTON 4 9 KVR NAGAR NGM COLLEGEBACKSIDE,POLLACHI COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU,. COIMBATORE 642001 0.05 31-10-20302743 1208870018259841 KSHITISH KUMAR NAYAK SARAT CHANDRA NAYAK,ABHIRAMPUR BG ROAD MAKDUMPUR,P MALDA WEST BENGAL MALDA 732103 1.1 31-10-20302744 1208160000039321 CHAITANYA NAYYAR V134 BITSPILANI HYDERABAD,JAWAHAR NAGAR SHAMEERPET RANGAREDDY, K.V.RANGAREDDY 500078 0.4 31-10-20302745 1208870124123659 ARIPRIYA PRADHAN C O GANAPATI PRADHAN RATANPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721455 0.05 31-10-20302746 1208870161785891 GIRISH KUMAR DASANAPURA RAMANNA S O R RAMANNA 94 OPP NEW AGHARWAL BHAVAN,DASANAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 562123 0.2 31-10-20302747 1208870163293035 NARESH KUMAR S O JAGDISH PRASAD JALALSAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN,.,. SIKAR 332301 0.05 31-10-20302748 1208870171148643 GAJENDRA KUMAR MAJHI S O RAJENDRA KUMAR MAJHI UPARBASTA KHORDA ODISHA,.,. KHORDA 752050 0.3 31-10-20302749 1208870170457220 KADVA FAIZAN MUNAF C O S O KADVA MUNAF 84 PRESIDENT PARK SHERPURA,ROAD BHARUCH BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT,. BHARUCH 392001 0.5 31-10-20302750 1208870134431435 PRADEEP KUMAR S O JAGDISH SARAN JOGINVADA DURGANAGAR BAREILLY,BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH,. BAREILLY 243006 1.25 31-10-20302751 1208870130779341 ANIMESH KUNDU S O LALMOHAN KUNDU VILL BELATUKRI POST,NIKUNJAPUR BALATUKRI BANKURA WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 722144 0.1 31-10-20302752 1208870170984876 MINTU RAJPUT S O KUNVARPAL NAGLA BHIND MAJRA KHUKHANIYA,RAMRAY JYORAPAR VALA BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH,. BUDAUN 243636 0.05 31-10-20302753 1208870111642071 ANKUR LOHIYA S O INDER SINGH I 256 SECTOR ALPHA 2 GREATER,NOIDA RAMPUR JAGIR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201306 0.3 31-10-20302754 1208180017598639 KARAN VERMA WARD NO 7 MOTI NAGAR AGARSEN,SCHOOL BEAWAR NOONDRI MALDEO,RURAL AJMER 305901 10 31-10-20302755 1208870159000760 ABIR DAS MANDAL . MACHRANKA NANKA EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721458 0.45 31-10-20302756 1208870046797592 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH PINDRA SARAN BIHAR,.,. SIWAN 841422 150.05 31-10-20302757 1203330000542431 KRISHNA KUMAR DALMIA DR RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD,NEAR DOKANIA DHARAMSHALA BHAGALPUR,JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR 812002 78.75 31-10-20302758 1208870164089651 RAMNIWAS GUPTA S O MAHAVEER GUPTA BY PASS ROAD GHARI WARD LAR,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274502 50.05 31-10-20302759 1208870113995282 CHANAKYA KUMAR DEKA C O DHIRENDRA NATH DEKA BARAMBOI HAJO KETEKIBARI,KAMRUP ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781104 6.75 31-10-20302760 IN30133019983767 MAHENDER PRATAP SINGH 6 C 12 JAWAHAR NAGAR,.,.SRIGANGANAGAR(RAJASTHAN) 335001 20 31-10-20302761 1208870166373326 AKUL SHARMA S O ASHUTOSH 100 2 ROURA SECTOR2 BILASPUR SADAR,TEH BILASPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH,. BILASPUR(HP) 174001 13.7 31-10-20302762 1208870166384393 JASBIR SINGH HOUSE NO 115 THEH BUTANA KAITHAL HARYANA,.,. KAITHAL 136035 0.05 31-10-20302763 1208870014001611 NITESH VIJAY TANDALE RAJNI CHOWK SHUKRAWAR PETH,WASHIM,. WASHIM 444505 152 31-10-20302764 1208180011935680 DIVYAMBHAI PARESHKUMAR RAVAL RAVAL SHERI, MADHAVAV,WADHVAN, WADHVAN, WADHWANCITY, SURENDRANAGAR 363030 5 31-10-20302765 1203450000375382 BHUPENDRA KHEMKA 55-43-79, SEETHAMMADHARA,DOCTORS COLONY, WORD-24, VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 50 31-10-20302766 1202890001751815 JAINISH PIYANSH MEHTA 402 SUBH SANDESH CHS,16 HANSRAJ LANE,BYCULLA V J B UDYAN MUMBAI 400027 100 31-10-20302767 1208160030247921 SHARAD AGRAWAL H NO C/G-23 GF GAUR HOMES,GOVINDPURAM SIHANI GATE, LAND MARK - NEAR PAC CA, GHAZIABAD 201013 0.05 31-10-20302768 1208870196734018 DIPESH CHIMANBHAI RAVAL PARAS SOC B H PARAS POLICE CHOKI A 36 KATARGAM,SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395004 5 31-10-20302769 1208870154378899 RAJAT KUMAR BISWAL C O SRIDHAR BISWAL MARICHA ERAM MARICHA ERAM,BHADRAK ODISHA,. BHADRAK 756162 0.15 31-10-20302770 1208180001963745 JAINUL AABDEEN L 91 ASHOK VIHAR COLONY,PHASE 1 PANDEYPUR PAHRIYA, VARANASI 221007 13.8 31-10-20302771 IN30021451873671 KAVITA KIRAN MARATHE SHUBHAMSHREE HOUSING SOCIETY, FHASE,3 G 11WARULVADI, NARAYANGAON JUNNARM,aharashtraPUNE Maharashtra 410504 50 31-10-20302772 1208870070849126 HEM SHANKAR 3 JOSHI COLONY BRAHAMPURI,JAIPUR,. JAIPUR 302002 0.05 31-10-20302773 1208870148614652 KUNAL UDAY CHAND JAIN C O UDAY CHAND 1339 11 1ST FLOOR ROBERTSONPET,KGF VIVEK NAGAR BANGARAPET KOLAR KARNATAKA,. KOLAR 563122 0.5 31-10-20302774 1208870191769257 ABHISHEK SINGH BIJOY KR SINGH SIKKAR PO ASURAGARH PS DALKHOLA,ASURAGAR UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733209 0.4 31-10-20302775 IN30051313782982 SAVITA SINGHAL 33 BRAHAM PURA,GHER MALIYAN,BAREILLYUTTAR PRADESH 243005 20 31-10-20302776 1208870133459238 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA S O BACHCHA RAM MISHRA LACHCHHIPUR GONDA UTTAR,PRADESH,. GONDA 271123 0.05 31-10-20302777 1204570000001711 HEMANT KULBHUSHAN SHAH SHOP NO.7, SHRIRAM COMPLEX,,SHRIRAM COMPLEX, BWN ROAD,,JALOCHI, BARAMATI 413102 5 31-10-20302778 1208870061339838 MAYUR MANSUKH KASUNDRA BAHUCHRAJI KRUPA SARDAR,PATEL SOCIETY2 SARU SECTION,ROAD KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR 361006 0.75 31-10-2030
2779 IN30133019992761 RAJESH KUMAR H. NO. 48 BRINDAWAN GARDEN,BEHIND BAJAJ SERVICE CENTRE,ESI HOSPITAL ROAD ARADHANASAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD (U.P.). 111111 238.75 31-10-20302780 1208160016568513 FEHAD AMIN - Nai basti A Nai basti A,, ANANTNAG 192101 0.9 31-10-2030
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2781 1208870044012628 HARISHANKAR MEENA S O TULSIRAM MEENA WARD NO,18 KHEDAPATI MOHALLA HANUMAN,MANDIR KE PASS JADOPURA HOSHANGABAD 461444 25 31-10-20302782 1208870159179178 SURYA ARORA S O BIR PARKASH HOUSE NO 23 E SARABHA NAGAR,LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141001 0.35 31-10-20302783 1202980000130451 PRAKASAN.K.P . A-4,SAI SRISHTI,,NILA NAGAR,NEELIKKAD,,OLAVAKKOD P.O, PALAKKAD 678002 10 31-10-20302784 1204920000241346 AMIT SAHU GALI NO 06 SHIV COLONY LASHKA,R GWALIOR, GWALIOR 474001 5 31-10-20302785 1208880012136631 VANDANA KUMARI D/o Manoj Prasad Ward - 03,gram-lalsaraiya,panch,ayat-lalsaraiya,thana-ma jhaulia,lalsaraia,west,Champaran, Lalsaraiya WEST CHAMPARAN 845454 3.45 31-10-20302786 1208870126420691 ROHIT SAXENA S O PARMOD SAXENA 16819 D STREET 5 BASANT VIHAR,BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151001 0.15 31-10-20302787 1208870125958898 MANIK MAHAJAN S O INDER MAHAJAN HOUSE NO B 4 1816 MOHALLA,NAUGHARA LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141008 0.05 31-10-20302788 1208870158318891 GAURAV PRASAD S O KISHOR PRASAD DAVALI VILLAGE KEWAR TALLA,POST NARAYANBAGAR KEVAR TALLA CHAMOLI,UTTARAKHAND CHAMOLI 246455 0.05 31-10-20302789 1201330000935520 CHATUR SINGH 1342/3 MAHENDI BAGH,NAI BASTI,JHANSI 284001 JHANSI 284001 30 31-10-20302790 1208870051827505 KIRTI RAJESH CHINTAMANI C O KIRTI RAJESH CHINTAMANI,NEAR BHAYYA SAHEB DESHMUKH,ENGLISH SCHOOL MAHAGAON WARD YAVATMAL 445205 1.25 31-10-20302791 1208870169033166 DIGVIJAY SINGH S O UDAY VEER SINGH CHAUHAN H N0 185 30 STREET,N0 6 MAUJ PUR NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 0.75 31-10-20302792 IN30051315192150 GANESH MURLIDHAR JAGNADE FLAT NO 12 SANSKRUTI APT WING A,OFF GAJANAN TUKARAM NAGAR,PUNEMAHARASHTRA 410506 5.1 31-10-20302793 1208870082925253 JAFAR PUTHAN PEEDIKAYIL PUTHAN PEEDIKAYIL,VELLANCHERY TRIKKANAPURAM,TAVANUR TRIKKANAPURAM MALAPPURAM 679573 0.05 31-10-20302794 1208870188167469 BAPPA DAS MOBARAKPUR NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741163 0.05 31-10-20302795 1208870114729391 SUMANTH . S O R RANGANATHA RANGAPURA ROAD BADAVANAHALLI,POST MADHUGIRI TALLUK DODDERI HOBLI,BADAVANAHALLI TUMKUR KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572112 0.15 31-10-2030
2796 1204470003406445 JITESH GOPI MENON NO 29 2ND MAIN,3RD CROSS SK GARDEN NAVAL MESS,BENSON TOWN BANGALORE 560046 6 31-10-20302797 1208870086693393 TARUN SAU S O RABINDRA NATH SAU,RATNALI RADHABALLAVPUR WARD,0003 RATNALI PURBA MEDINIPUR EAST MIDNAPORE 721627 3.75 31-10-2030
2798 1208870125224473 JADAV AVIKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI S O PRAKASHBHAI BHANDARI SCHOOL FALIYA KHARDPADA,KHARADPADA DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA AND,NAGAR HAVELI VALSAD 396235 0.05 31-10-20302799 1208870158413299 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY S O SATENDRA SINGH JATVAI BULANDSHAHR UTTAR,PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 203150 0.05 31-10-20302800 1208870054907999 DEEPAK SHARMA S O HARI OM SHARMA RAM NAGAR,SHIKSHAK COLONY MORENA,MORENA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476001 0.05 31-10-20302801 1208870169620671 PINAKI SARKAR C O KRISHNA SARKAR PIROJPUR KARNAJORA UTTAR,DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733130 0.05 31-10-20302802 1208870004168253 PRIYANSHU MODANWAL WARD NO 3 ASHOK NAGAR POST,SURIYAWAN NAGAR PANCHAYAT,SURIYAWAN SARAIYA SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221404 0.95 31-10-20302803 1208870194568720 KAMAL SINGH S O MANOHAR SINGH ARATH VAS NIMTALAI SIROHI,RAJASTHAN,. SIROHI 307513 0.05 31-10-20302804 1201090020689021 PALLAVI DINESHKUMAR JAIN PLOT NO 49 SARASWATI NAGAR,TALODA ROAD NEAR RADHA SWAMI,SATSANG NANDURBAR NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA 425412 NANDURBAR 425412 50 31-10-20302805 1201090011862941 AMIT AGGARWAL C 12 THIRD FLOOR,SHAKTI NGR EXTENTION,ASHOK VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110052 250 31-10-20302806 1208870153075851 UTKARSH KUSHWAH S O RAJPAL SINGH ADHYAPAK NAGAR GALI N 3,SIRSAGANJ MADANPUR FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 205151 0.1 31-10-20302807 1208870001033248 UTTAM SINGH S O DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 9 3,115B BALLHATA MAHILAHOSPITAL,ROAD FAIZABAD FAIZABAD UTTAR FAIZABAD 224001 1.75 31-10-20302808 1208870137838844 ROHIT . S O BHEEM SINGH GARHKHERA 67 FARIDABAD HARYANA,.,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.05 31-10-20302809 1208870055263863 ASHUTOSH KUMAR YADAV S O SATISH YADAV MATHANA,MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231305 0.1 31-10-20302810 1203320120496264 YOGESH KRISHNA YERRAGUNTA JAI ANBIKA SEVA,MANDAL,SAMBHAJI CHOWK ROOM NO,3 RAGHOJI PITANBAR CHAWL MUMBAI 400070 0.05 31-10-20302811 1208870169755070 ABUL HUSSAIN S O SARAFAT B 798 JWALA PURI CAMP NO 4 JWALA,PURI WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110087 0.35 31-10-20302812 1208870095889373 TWINKLE RATHI 2 21 HOUSING BOARD BALOTRA,RURAL,. BARMER 344022 2.5 31-10-20302813 1208870040886692 ANSHU BURNWAL S O KARU BARNWAL GOLF NAGAR,KURURIA DANGA DURGAPUR M,CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713203 0.15 31-10-20302814 1205140000233131 SRIRAGUL K 19 FOREST DIPPO,EAST STREET NORTH PET,SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 638401 1 31-10-20302815 1201210100251113 SAMKIT BHANDARI 105 AJEET COLONY,RATANADA, JODHPUR 342001 100 31-10-20302816 1208870107001677 KISHOR KUMAR S O SHESHINATH 283 GADGI,GADGI BIDAR KARNATAKA,. BIDAR 585402 0.2 31-10-20302817 1208160116518734 RAVI DEEP H No-E-52 Sector-50 Noida G.B Nagar,, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201307 20 31-10-20302818 1203320041081820 Sagar Pal 291 NEAR ANGAN WADI-2 POLICE,LINE TAGORE WARD GANJ POLICE,LINE TIKARI BETUL 460001 0.5 31-10-20302819 1208870155953110 PRASAD BASAVESHWAR UMBARE C O BASAVESHWAR NAGNATH UMBARE UMBARE NIWAS,GANESH COLONY WAGHOLI OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413501 0.15 31-10-20302820 1208870129711857 RAMPRAKASH . S O PUNARAM MAHIYA TEH RIYAN BADI KHERA,KISHANPURA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341510 0.05 31-10-20302821 1208870159214551 HAJA BEGUM MANI PORA KRANK SHIVAN BARAMULA JAMMU AND,KASHMIR,. BARAMULLA 193202 0.1 31-10-20302822 1208870156020981 KULDEEP . S O NANHE LAL 139 LUXMI NARAYAN COLONY JAGADHRI,JARODA YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA,. YAMUNA NAGAR 135003 0.15 31-10-20302823 1203210000037895 DINESHKUMAR RATILAL BUDDHADEV NAVO PLOT,BHAYAVADAR,BHAYAVADAR RAJKOT 360450 50 31-10-20302824 1208870125194743 GAUTAM KUMAR SHARMA S O CHHAKOUDI THAKUR AMJHAR PO BASARIYA PS,CHOUPARAN BASARIA HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND,. HAZARIBAGH 825406 0.3 31-10-20302825 1208180000511448 SOURABH LAHOTI S O SATYANARAYAN LAHOTI , IN,FRONT OF GODHAWARI HALL,BHOPAL GANJ, BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 0.2 31-10-20302826 1208870108880953 RAYYAN SHAHID HUSSAIN KHAN A 501 DHOLE EMPIRE MEEZAN CHOWK SHIMLA PARK ROAD,THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 400612 0.25 31-10-20302827 1208870035145822 ANUPAM VERMA SO ATUL KUMAR VERMA C9,SECTOR B ALIGANJ LUCKNOW,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226024 0.15 31-10-20302828 1208870152482280 BISWAJIT MONDAL S O BIKASH MONDAL BARUNHAT BARUNHAT NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743426 0.05 31-10-20302829 1208870106065381 SURAJIT DAS BAGANBATI CHANDANNAGAR,HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712138 0.15 31-10-20302830 1208870152781091 RAKSHITH FERNANDEZ S O AJAY FERNANDEZ 100 101 5TH MAIN,DEVARACHIKKANAHALLI ROYAL SHELTER LAYOUT,BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560076 0.2 31-10-2030
2831 IN30163740855817 ESWARI V SARAVANAN,190/5,INDIAN NAGAR 1ST ST,REET,POONDURAI ROAD,Pudur,Pudur,VAIK,ErodeTAMILNADU 638002 10 31-10-20302832 1209550003154962 . MUSTUFA S O LIYAKAT ALI HOUSE NUMBER 84 TA,PKAN 96 MEWAT HARYA,NA 122107, GURUGRAM 122107 0.05 31-10-20302833 1208870170457254 SUBHAS SINGH BAMUNPARA INDA POST OFFICE KHARAGPUR M WEST,MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721305 0.3 31-10-20302834 1208870169963953 PLABAN BISWAS BARANBARIA NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741504 0.3 31-10-20302835 IN30302820078178 AJAY MISHRA 2 219,SWAMI VIVEKANAND NGR,,KOTA ,RAJASTHAN,,KOTARAJASTHAN,INDIA 324005 0.1 31-10-20302836 1208870166609541 SAI SANTOSH KILLI S O KILLI NARAYANA RAO HOUSE NO 79 HUDCO COLONY,SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. SRIKAKULAM 532001 19.4 31-10-20302837 1208870010398711 RAJAT PANDEY SA 536 K124 LANE NO 8,BAJRANG NAGAR COLONY,PANDEYPUR VARANASI VARANASI 221002 2 31-10-20302838 1208870012985464 RAM SHANILAL PASI GANGUBAI CHAWL NO 2 ROOM NO,18 RAM NAGAR BANDREKAR WADI,JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI 400060 0.55 31-10-2030
2839 1208870136485235 AKRAM ALI P43 1 2 SWATANTRA CHAWL W E HIGHWAY VITTBHATTI,GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400063 0.05 31-10-2030
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2840 1201910000069462 JAKIR HUSAIN H NO-8/121 CHOPASANI HOUSING,BOARD JODHPUR, JODHPUR 342008 152.5 31-10-20302841 1208870190608300 LALIT PATANKAR S O GANESH MUKAM MAGARDOH POST KUNDI KUNDI BETUL,MADHYA PRADESH,. BETUL 460440 0.3 31-10-20302842 1208870050568696 NINGANAGOUDA HANAMANTAGOUDA KENCHANAGOUDRA C O HANAMANTAGOUDA 83 1ST,WARD NEAR SAHAKARI SANGHA,HOLE HADAGALI GADAG GADAG 582203 0.1 31-10-20302843 1208870169546752 RAJNISH KUMAR S O RAJENDRA SINGH B 127 BEGUMPUR MALVIYA NAGAR,SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110017 0.15 31-10-20302844 1208870002351048 JAIMINKUMAR PATEL 133 TEBAVAZHI PATEL FAZHI,AMBALIARA AMBIIYARA TA BAYAD,DIST ARVALLI SABARKANTHA 383350 0.05 31-10-20302845 1208870141536903 SUJIT PANDIT S O SUDAN PANDIT KALI MATTI JAMDIHA DHANBAD,JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828203 0.25 31-10-20302846 1208870007828550 DILEEP RAI SO JAGDEESH RAI SAHADAULI,MANNIPUR GORAKHPUR,MANNIPURSAHDAULI UTAR GORAKHPUR 273408 2.75 31-10-20302847 IN30051391081584 ANKUSH VINAYAK KOLI ROOM NO 3 BHOLA YADAV CHAWAL NO 1,,ASALPHA VILLAGE,MUMBAI, MUMBAI SUBURBANMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400084 0.25 31-10-20302848 1208870005628904 MANOJ KUMAR SOOM PRAKASH 10198,BHAGWANPUR ROAD SHIV TEMPLE,VILL POST FIRAHEDI FEERA SAHARANPUR 247001 0.05 31-10-20302849 IN30051381620387 MAHESHKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL NANO MADH MERVADA,PATAN DHINOJ,MERVADAPATAN GUJARAT 384225 20 31-10-2030
2850 IN30051383975990 VINAYAK WAMANRAO KADAM S/O WAMANRAO KADAM FLAT NO 11 1ST FL,OOR UTTARA AKASHGANGA HSG COMPLEX RA,BODI 2 THANE OPPOSITE SARASWATI HIGHTHANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 0.5 31-10-2030
2851 1208870110034887 VIJAY KAILAS PATIL ROOM NO 204 SAI DARSHAN A WING SURYA NAGAR,VITAWA THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 400605 5 31-10-20302852 IN30611458731165 SAJID ALI C O SAHIJADE 43,SONARAN TOLA BENIGANJ,BENIGANJ DEHATHARDOI UTTAR PRADESH 241304 2 31-10-20302853 IN30023912528853 HAMEED ALI M NASARATH ROAD,THALANGARA,KASARAGOD 671122 0.2 31-10-20302854 1208870147191544 RAJNISH KUMAR S O MRITUNJAY KUMAR JHA GRAM KHARKHODIYA POST,CHAPRI THAKUR GANGTI GODDA JHARKHAND,. GODDA 813208 0.5 31-10-20302855 1208870072336455 ROHIT PAL SO MAHENDRA SINGH,BAHADARABAD HARIDWAR,UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249402 0.05 31-10-20302856 1202550000011493 RAMESH KALYANDAS BHATIA 303-3RD FLOOR,DR UTTAMCHAND APARTMENT,NEAR SONAM HALL THANE 421002 150 31-10-20302857 IN30192630521594 N RAMASWAMY SANDHYA,RATHNAGIRI EXTN,CHIKMAGALUR 577101 0.4 31-10-20302858 1208870017187096 KAPIL SAXENA S O HOTI LAL SAXENA S 645 52,ABHISHEK PURAM 60 FEET ROAD,JANKIPURAM JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW 226031 8 31-10-20302859 1208870162219816 VIKASH KUMAR S O RAJESH KUMAR 160 VILL NANGAL THAKRAN NORTH,WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110039 0.15 31-10-20302860 IN30302843475619 RATNA DAS DESBANDHU PALLY WARD 11 LUMDING,,,HOJAIASSAM,INDIA 782447 0.05 31-10-20302861 1208870083547499 KUNAL SONI SO SATISH PANI KI TANKI KE,PASS 283 MAHARANAPRATAP,NAGAR INDORE INDORE MADHYA INDORE 452001 0.05 31-10-20302862 IN30133019398878 GAURAV BHATIA 88,NEHRU NAGAR,AGRA 282002 20 31-10-20302863 1208870164869957 POONAM CHOUREY C O SURESH CHOUREY BALAJI COLONY PLOT NO 561,PACHMARHI ROAD PACHMARHI VIHAR COLONY BIJANWADA,HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD 461775 0.5 31-10-2030
2864 1208870014061815 MEGHNATH SOREN S O CHHOTRAY SOREN AT,BHOLGHATI PO CHAKSULIAOPADA,CHAKSULIAPADA CHAKSULIAPADA MAYURBHANJ 757021 2.15 31-10-20302865 1203320023809490 MOHAMMAD ALHAM GILAN PARA,DUMKA, DUMKA 814101 1.1 31-10-20302866 IN30021414489922 SRIDHAR NAGARAJU 9 1ST MAIN ROAD SHAKAMBARI NAGAR OPP,BANASHANKARI TEMPLE BSK 2ND STAGE,BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560070 20 31-10-20302867 1208870051157673 RAHUL . S O HARI CHAND WZ 61A RAM,GARH COLONY BASAI DARA PUR,RAMESH NAGAR H O WEST DELHI WEST DELHI 110015 0.5 31-10-20302868 1203320102905319 DHIRAJ CHHANMAN YADAV ROOM NO 132 SAI BABA NAGAR,SATRASTA J R BORICHA MARG,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400011 5.65 31-10-20302869 1203320050740384 GOURAB CHANDRA DUTTA KHATRA, KHATRA, KHATRA,,BANKURA 722140, BANKURA 722140 25 31-10-20302870 1208870144185861 VANEET KUMAR S O RAVINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 1901 STREET NO 14,DASHMESH NAGAR NEAR GILL ROAD LUDHIANA LUDHIANA,PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141003 0.5 31-10-2030
2871 1208870144294286 PRATIN GOGOI C O MOHENDRA GOGOI KHANIKAR GAON PANJAN NO 1,GOLAGHAT ASSAM,. GOLAGHAT 785601 9.9 31-10-20302872 1208870194215261 SANJEEV CHOUDHARY KEHERU KHANDA GAON SONITPUR ASSAM,.,. SONITPUR 784110 0.35 31-10-20302873 IN30075710807586 BHARAT R BHATT 9/B DHANALAKSHMI COLONY 2,B/H ARYAKANYA VIDYALA,KARELIBAUGBARODA 390018 40 31-10-20302874 1208870006121743 MOHD SABAN 705 BAHADURGANJ,.,. ALLAHABAD 211003 2.35 31-10-20302875 1208870126010151 ARNAB ROY RAMKRISHA PALLI ASANNAGAR BHIMPUR NADIA WEST,BENGAL,. NADIA 741167 5.5 31-10-20302876 1208870130520160 RAJESH KUMAR PATRA C O MADHUSUDAN PATRA AT PATARA PO SERGARH PATARA,BALESWAR ODISHA,. BALESWAR 756060 0.05 31-10-20302877 1208870176026727 KAMAL SINGH BISHT S O CHANDAN SINGH BISHT BAREILLY ROAD POST,OFFICE MOTAHALDU PADAMPUR DEWALIYA NAINITAL,UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 263139 0.15 31-10-20302878 IN30023911175830 SHIVARAJU .P DR HOUSE NO 6,6TH CROSS,NEW MODEL HOUSES,NEAR WOOD YARDASHOKPURAM,MYSORE 570008 3.65 31-10-20302879 1203320003883065 SANJAY D PANCHAL 31-B S M SABIR CHAWL,KURAL VILLAGE VALSHAR PADA 1,MALAD E MUMBAI 400097 10 31-10-20302880 IN30198311014875 SATYENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI V KOTHI,T MAIHAR,.SATNA (M.P.) 485771 26.3 31-10-20302881 IN30364710026132 ATISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA ATISH NIWAS,WARD NO.7,NEAR GUJARATHI MANGAL KARYALYA,DIST.AHMEDNAGARSHRIRAMPUR 413709 10 31-10-20302882 1208870120490915 GOPI DOMA S O DOMA NARASIMHARAO 1 22 THADUVAI TADUVOY,GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH,. GUNTUR 522409 0.05 31-10-20302883 1208160001003091 NARENDERJEETSINGH S LEHAL 202 DHANWANTI APT C BLOCK,NEAR GURUDWARA ULHASNAGAR, HANEGAON 421003 1.6 31-10-20302884 1207090000019361 PARTH RAJESHKUMAR PATEL 13-42 SHREYASNATH SOC.,,,NARODA, AHMEDABAD 382345 68 31-10-20302885 IN30039417536659 PRAMOD KUMAR RAJBHASA ADMIN,ECRLY GMS OFFICE HAJIPUR 2,JAGDISH PD QNO 21 WEST ANANDPURIHAJIPUR 800001 2.4 31-10-20302886 1208870133556924 RAVI KUMAR S O SAROJ SAH DHARHARA ARRAH BHOJPUR BIHAR,.,. BHOJPUR 802301 0.1 31-10-20302887 1208870170490562 RANESH DEBBARMA S O SADHAN DEBBARMA SONAMANI PARA JAMPUIJALA,SEPAHIJALA TRIPURA,. WEST TRIPURA 799102 0.2 31-10-20302888 1208870189041453 ANUPAM KUMAR MAURYA S O MAHENDRA KUMAR MAURYA PARHI SONBHADRA UTTAR,PRADESH,. SONBHADRA 231210 0.1 31-10-2030
2889 1208870164336641 MAHENDRA DATTARAM NIWATE 49 208 OMKAR CO OP HOS SO NEW P M G P MHADA,COLONY NAVGHAR POLICE STATION MULUND EAST MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 0.9 31-10-2030
2890 1208870167109580 SANDEEP KUMAR S O MUKESH LAHRIYAN KA PURA MIRGHAN MORENA,WARD13 MIRGHAN MORENA MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476554 0.05 31-10-20302891 1208870166002103 HEMA DEVI W O MANOJ KUMAR LAXMAN SAHAY LANE GURUDWARA ROAD,GAYA GAYA BIHAR,. GAYA 823002 0.05 31-10-20302892 1208870165045334 YASHWANT KUMAR S O DINESH KR MANDAL PO BANDO HARIPUR PS,MUFFASIL DUMKA PHASIADANGAL DUMKA JHARKHAND,. DUMKA 814101 0.05 31-10-20302893 1208870168891157 TAMAL BAGDI ASANBANI KAJAL KURA BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722173 0.1 31-10-20302894 1208870169119847 JAYDEV DAS PALDHUI EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721453 0.25 31-10-20302895 1201370000040157 SYED SHAHADAT ALI 14, CHUDIGHARON KA,MOHALLA, PALI 306401 300 31-10-20302896 1208870190750126 DHRUVKUMAR VINESHKUMAR PATEL 6 2543 SHITAL PYORIFIED WATER MAHIDHAR PURA,RAMPURA MAIN ROAD SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395003 6.25 31-10-2030
2897 1208870002091023 DEEPALI DINESH OHAL HOUSE NO 3 AJAY SGITOLE CHAWL LANE NO 2 DHORE,NAGAR NEAR SHAKUNTALA CLASSIC SANGVI JUNI SANGVI,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 0.15 31-10-2030
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2898 1208870179849706 RUKSANARA MOLLA W O SAHAJAMAL MOLLA HALDAR PARA CHARAVIDYA CHAR,BIDYARABAD SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743329 0.05 31-10-20302899 1209020000053484 PRABHATI . WARD NO 36,POLICE LINE KE PICHE,BALRAM NAGAR SIKAR SIKAR 332001 20 31-10-20302900 1208870158177496 SHRI KRISHAN YADAV S O JHABBAR SINGH 154 SADHWADA KHAIRA VILLAGE,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110043 2.1 31-10-20302901 1208180105348932 RAJ KISHORE CHEMBAKAPARAMBIL VAZHAPPALLI,WEST P O CHANGANACHERRY,VAZHAPPALLY WEST KOTTAYAM 686103 0.2 31-10-20302902 1208870020154402 HARVELSINGH LAKHASINGH SINGH S O LAKHA SINGH S1 1731 GALI,AROIAN WALI CHOWK CHIDA,KATRA KARAM SINGH AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR 143001 33 31-10-20302903 1202990004575734 ANJU PANDEY C 1,SECTOR 15, NOIDA 201301 95.6 31-10-20302904 1208870159594371 NALLA DINESH REDDY S O NALLA PRABHAKAR REDDY VAVILALA WARANGAL,TELANGANA,. WARANGAL 506101 0.8 31-10-20302905 1208870155673485 KUNDAN KUMAR S O UDAY YADAV PREM NAGAR SABOUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR,.,. BHAGALPUR 813210 0.25 31-10-20302906 IN30236510705169 ARUN KUMAR KHUNGER H.NO.-C-40-B-5,IInd FLOOR,ARDEE CITY, SECTOR-52, GURGAONHARYANA 122011 75 31-10-20302907 1208870008861980 ANKIT KHANDELWAL HNO 2JA19 KESHOPURA TEACHER,COLONY,. KOTA 324005 0.4 31-10-20302908 1208870168034531 PINTU YADAV S O MOTI YADAV VILL BARONDHIYA PO TELWA BAZAR PS,SIMULTALA TOLA TELWA JAMUI BIHAR,. JAMUI 811316 0.05 31-10-20302909 1203320107660107 CHAMPAK DUWARAH VILL BHITORDOLONI PO DHALPUR,, LAKHIMPUR 784165 0.2 31-10-20302910 1208160014930108 MADHURA BHOOSHAN DATAR 418 LILAMRUT TANAJI,NAGAR CHINCHWADGAON,NEAR SHIVAJI UDAY MANDAL PUNE 411033 8.9 31-10-20302911 1208870167670644 DEEPAK KUMAR C O KRISHAN KUMAR VILLAGE MURADWALA DAL SINGH,MURADWALA DALSINGH FAZILKA PUNJAB,. FIROZPUR 152122 0.2 31-10-20302912 1203320092845220 RONU VENKATKOTTAYA JAMMULA B24, PLOT 124, ASHIRWAD CHS,SEC 1, KANDIVALI WEST ROAD NOS,RSC 17, CHARKOP MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 5 31-10-20302913 1208870050618854 BANDI PRAMEELA DEVI 1 21 VELLAMPALLI MACHAVARAM,MACHAVARAM,. GUNTUR 522435 0.8 31-10-20302914 1208250024654796 SWAMY THONDURTHI H NO 2 27 GANGADHARA MANDAL,RYALAPALLE RYALAPALLI,KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR 505531 0.05 31-10-20302915 1208160071270381 CHITRESH VIJAY PLOT N E 12 AADARSH NAGAR WARD N 19,, TONK 304001 25 31-10-20302916 1208250017831710 CHANDUBAI . 419 5 MUKHARJI NAGAR,INDORE, INDORE 452015 0.1 31-10-20302917 1208160016136633 PARUL KUMARI D/O DIGENDRA SINGH,GUDAWALI, BHARATPUR 321642 1.25 31-10-20302918 1208870003859163 SIVIRAJ RAVI 13427 2ND CROSS BALAJI,NAGARA NEAR SHIV TEMPLE,. BENGALURU 560029 2.5 31-10-20302919 1208870150954286 PURNA SHANKAR S O JITMAL VALLBHANAGAR GUPADI GOONPARI UDAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313022 0.15 31-10-20302920 1208870076978058 BRAJESH CHOURASIYA SO SALAKRAM MATA MANDIR,MOHALLA CHAKKI KHAMARIYA,CHAKKI KHAMRIYA SEONI SEONI 480661 0.5 31-10-20302921 1208870150956279 YASHWANT SINGH S O SHAITAN SINGH 207 VER FIELD JOOJANI JALOR,RAJASTHAN,. JALOR 343030 0.7 31-10-20302922 1208870032787047 MANGESH PRALHAD WARGHANE C O ANJANABAI WADIBHASME,HOUSE NO 81 19 JUNI WASTI,KHARBI HUDKESHWAR KHURD NAGPUR 440034 37 31-10-20302923 1208870154205419 PRADEEP SINGH SHISHODIA S O SAWAI SINGH I 109 DELTA 2 RAMPUR JAGIR,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201306 0.25 31-10-20302924 1208870079672811 SUDHANSHU SHARMA INFRONT OF SANSKRIT COLLEGE,LALSOTROAD DAUSA,. DAUSA 303303 254.15 31-10-20302925 1208870030280523 KODEPAKA SRINU H NO 4351 REGONDA,VENKATESHWARLA PALLY,SULTANPU WARANGAL ANDHRA WARANGAL 506348 0.1 31-10-20302926 1208870160822762 SHANU KUMAR S O RAJU 790 NEKPUR BAGH NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH,. BAREILLY 243001 0.05 31-10-20302927 1208870162982241 AJAYVEER SINGH S O CHIMMAN SINGH BAHTANA BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. BHARATPUR 321203 1 31-10-20302928 IN30418210045683 AMISHA HEMALKUMAR DESAI 12 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY,DAKOR,DAKOR 388225 5 31-10-20302929 1208870166715609 BINEET JOSHI S O KAUSTUVA NAND JOSHI KUTARA UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 262308 750 31-10-20302930 1208870051585681 MOHAMED NAQEEB ADAM MEMON PLOT NO 13B MARIYAM HOUSE,ASHOKA MARG,. NASHIK 422011 2 31-10-20302931 1201640000058967 TEK CHAND H. NO. 407/1 LOHIYA,WARD NO. 36,TEH. HUJUR. DISTT REWA 486001 42.5 31-10-20302932 1208870167397013 PRINCE SINGH S O RAJNARAYAN SINGH SILHATA DEORIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. DEORIA 274204 0.4 31-10-20302933 1208870153117426 BINAY PRAKASH SINGH S O RADHA KISHUN SINGH MUNDERA DEORIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. DEORIA 274404 0.1 31-10-20302934 1208870075744099 SANJAY . B222 BALJEET VIHAR NITHARI,KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 32.15 31-10-20302935 1201130000410198 ARUSHI GARG 1078, GANGA MATA KI GALI,,GOPAL JI KA RASTA,,CHAURA RASTA, JAIPUR 302003 2.5 31-10-20302936 1208870147159662 SIVASHAKTHI CHINNASAMY S O CHINNASAMY DNO 79 SUKARANDAHALLI,KADHIRIPURAM KAVERIPATTINAM KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL,NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635112 1.15 31-10-20302937 IN30102220395814 UMESH BAJAJ 15 6 463/A,BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABADA P 500012 200 31-10-20302938 1203320001212651 HITESH MAGANLAL DAVE 2 RAIL NAGAR CO OP HOUSING,PLOT NO-71/A,SOCIETY DAYA MAGNA RAJKOT 360003 0.75 31-10-20302939 IN30023980838252 ARUMUGHAM S/O PERUMAL,PERUMAL,KEEZHUKUNNU,,COLLECTORATE P O,MUTTAMBALAM,KOTT,AYAM COLLECTORATEKOTTAYAM 686002 0.55 31-10-20302940 1208870115601197 NITISH CHAND GAUTAM S O RAMESH CHAND GAUTAM CHHITAUNA CHHITAUNA,JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222142 0.25 31-10-20302941 1208870172954020 ABHISHEK POKHREL C O BHANU POKHREL HOUSE NO 2002 SECTOR 10A NEAR,D A V SCHOOL GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA,. GURGAON 122001 0.25 31-10-20302942 IN30186263468286 DHARMENDRA PANWAR H NO 106 SHANTI VILLA GYAN,VIHAR CLYB K KAUL NGR PUSHKAR RDAJME,AJMER 305001 25 31-10-20302943 1209550003994948 RAVI DUBEY 110 KANCHANJANGA NAINANI APARTMENT,NEW POLICE STATION B,ORKHERA BARAN, ROAD, KOTA 324001 5 31-10-20302944 1208870160661798 MAYANK JAIN C O SUBHASH JAIN H 41 9 G F GALI NO 13 OR 23 JAI,PRAKASH NAGAR GARHI MENDU NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 0.2 31-10-20302945 1208870121951166 VISHAL VILAS GHARAT S O VILAS GHARAT TOKAWADE THANE MAHARASHTRA,.,. THANE 421402 1.45 31-10-20302946 IN30342010029344 ATUL MATHUR C/O SHRISH M VERMA,PLOT NO.- 23,UTKARSH NAGARNAGPUR 440013 16 31-10-20302947 1208870132299622 SAMAD MOHAMMED C O MOHAMMED FAROOQ H NO J 686 N R R PURAM SITE,2 BORABANDA SANATHNAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA,. HYDERABAD 500018 0.05 31-10-20302948 1208870024550952 SANDEEP KASETTI H NO 2 20 82 C 7 NEW RAM,NAGAR COLONY UPPAL HYDERABAD,. HYDERABAD 500039 133.8 31-10-20302949 1208870164959071 HARSH GUPTA S O VINAY GUPTA 59 KH GOPINATH ROAD FIROZABAD,PEMESHWAR GATE FIROZABAD FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283203 0.25 31-10-2030
2950 1208870112414436 AKHILESH HARISHANKAR YADAV ROOM NO 4 SARASWATI APARTMENT 90FT ROAD PRAGATI,NAGAR NALLASOPARA EAST NR SHREE MAHADEV MEMORIAL,SCHOOL VASAI PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 5 31-10-2030
2951 1208870164264670 INDRAJIT SINGHA 176 NO S N DUTTA ROAD WARD NO 10 NEW BARRACKPUR,BARRACKPUR II NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST,BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700131 0.25 31-10-2030
2952 1208870166187977 VAIBHAV PANDEY S O MAHASHYA PANDEY POST LAXMIPUR LAXMIPUR,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274204 0.55 31-10-2030
2953 1208870129708242 JAMNA LAL BHAMBI S O PIRULAL BHAMBI WARD N 06 POST SUWAKHEDA GRAM,SUWAKHEDA TEH JAVAD SUWA KHEDA NEEMUCH MADHYA,PRADESH NEEMUCH 458330 124.1 31-10-20302954 1208870008691148 AKASH KUMAR CHOUGULE AP ARAG TANDALAVADE LANE,ARAG ARAG,. SANGLI 416401 0.75 31-10-20302955 1208870060549817 MEENAL ARORA DO SANJAY ARORA P NO 75,BACHRAJ JI KA BAGH 11,CHOPASNI ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR 342001 16.5 31-10-20302956 1204470000777676 PARAMESWARUDU BANNURU B.PARAMESWARUDU H NO-2/428-78,,A, BALAJI COMPLEX C-46, 1st FL,NANDYAL, KURNOOL 518501 70 31-10-20302957 IN30021415232589 RAJESH NAIK 230 SASTRI NAGAR UNIT IV,,BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA 751005 10 31-10-20302958 1208250017576293 LAXMI NARAYAN SINGH THAKUR WARD 03 IMALI BHATA MAHASAMUND,MAHASAMUND,CHHATTISGARH MAHASAMUND 493445 0.1 31-10-20302959 1208870168892034 ASHOKBHAI KERAJI VANKAR PAVADASAN PAVADASAN BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385310 2.25 31-10-20302960 1208870169407173 AJAY KUMAR S O PREMPAL SINGH POST DHAMARAWALI VILL,DHAMARAWALI DHAMRAWALI BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 203002 0.05 31-10-2030
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2961 1208870154631183 RAHUL SUTHAR S O RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR RAWALO KA BAS BALI PALI,RAJASTHAN,. PALI 306701 0.3 31-10-20302962 1208870152433437 AVISEK SAHA S O DIPEN KUMAR SAHA VILL BORA POST BRINDABANI,PS TONGRA BORA DUMKA JHARKHAND,. DUMKA 814144 1.5 31-10-20302963 1208160047590610 PRAVIN PRAKASH PRABHULKAR 704/7 SAI DWARKAMAI BUILDING-13B SAHAR ROAD ANDERI,EAST SAI WADI Mumbai, MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400069 7.5 31-10-20302964 1208870104018338 RAJU HIRAMAN ROUNDHAL PAIT PUNE MAHARASHTRA,.,. PUNE 410505 1.6 31-10-20302965 1208870053643989 UTPAL KUMAR GUPTA S O SANTOSH KUMAR,MACHHARGAWAN BAZAR WARD NO,01 MACHHARGAWAN BAZAR WEST CHAMPARAN 845452 0.05 31-10-20302966 1201910300910624 SWAPNA SARKAR RANI RASH MANI SARANI,DESH BANDHU PARA WARD NO-29,SILIGURI (M CORP) JALPAIGURI 734004 50 31-10-20302967 1208870055465600 TEJAS NILESH PARIKH PLOT NO 27 28 ROOM NO 504,PARTH RESIDENCY PUSHPA PARK,ROAD NO 2 NEAR SIDDHIVINAYAK MUMBAI 400097 61.4 31-10-20302968 1208870197447182 SUJAL VIKRAM KAMBLE NEAR MSEB SANGLI ROAD TASGAON SAMRAT ASHOK NAGAR,TASGAON TASGAON SANGLI MAHARASHTRA,. SANGLI 416312 0.25 31-10-20302969 1208870037982812 MUKESH KAUSHAL VILLKATTAL PO BADHOKHARI,TEHRAMSHEHAR DISTT SOLAN,. SOLAN 173218 0.05 31-10-20302970 IN30429574520228 ANJU VILAS SIRSAT , AT.POST.MANIKNAGAR BHAWAN TQ,SILLOD ATPOSTMANIKNAGAR BHAWAN,TQSILLOD NEAR BSNL TOWER ATPOAURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431135 5 31-10-20302971 1208870072240186 AMIT NAITHANI BALASAUR KOTDWARA,.,. PAURI GARHWAL 246149 100 31-10-20302972 1208870162775154 PRAJAKTA NANDKUMAR SABALE D O NANDKUMAR SABALE AMRUTKALASH APPARTMENT,PHASE 2 FLAT NO B 10 BALIKASHRAM ROAD BORUDE,MALA SAWEDI AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 414003 0.5 31-10-2030
2973 1208870065685797 YOGESH KUMAR 8 188 SECTOR 8 NEAR POLICE,CHOWKI INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW,. LUCKNOW 226016 1.9 31-10-20302974 1203320007204841 LALITA JOSHI HATHRANGIYA,THARA DHUNGA WARD, LOHAGHAT 262524 250 31-10-20302975 1208180081949477 AKHILESH BISHT 4187 NEW COLONY DHARANAULA ALM,, ALMORA 263601 1.25 31-10-20302976 1208870025024038 DEEPIKA SHARMA WO MANOJ SHARMA HOUSE NUMBER,08228 GALI KANDA WALI,NOHARIA BAZAR SIRSA SIRSA SIRSA 125055 0.3 31-10-20302977 1208870131911007 PRASAD GANESH NIKAM AT RUDRAVALI POST TALASHET INDAPUR TALASHET,RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA,. RAIGARH(MH) 402112 0.25 31-10-20302978 1208870022874971 ANKIT TIWARI HOUSE NO1319 KANKALIN PARA,KANKER KANKER KANKER UTTAR,BASTAR KANKER KANKER 494334 0.3 31-10-20302979 1204330000129606 OM PRAKASH GOYAL WARD NO 22, JAJU GANJ,, NEEMUCH 458441 20 31-10-20302980 1208180024289600 AYUSH WALI 249 A SHANTI APARTMENT UPEN,BANERJEE ROAD PARNASREE PALLY, KOLKATA 700060 0.4 31-10-20302981 1208870150163589 BHAT ZADA ANSAR UL HAQ C O MOHAMMAD ASLAM BHAT ARAGAM BANDIPORE JAMMU,AND KASHMIR,. BARAMULLA 193502 155 31-10-20302982 1208160037960426 SHITANSHU SANAN H NO-152/10 SBS Nagar,Ram Lila Ground Pathankot, PATHANKOT 145001 0.5 31-10-20302983 1208870066218267 ALAGAPPAN ALAGUANNAMALAI 11108 VASTHUNAGAR,GOBICHETTIPALAYAM,GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 638452 0.1 31-10-20302984 IN30103924207266 SHANTILAL MAGANLAL PATTANI NEAR GAYATRI TEMPLE,BHUTVAD ROAD,BHANVAD,DIST JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 360510 25 31-10-20302985 1208030000550101 BALKRISHAN AGRAWAL . S O SITA RAM AGRAWAL 281 20 WARD NO 20 TAH HUZUR,SANDEEP PUJAN BHANDAR,HUZUR REWA REWA 486001 4.5 31-10-20302986 IN30198310534904 SANTU SHAW QRS. NO. CL-28, BASANTI COLONY,,,ROURKELA (ORISSA) 769012 1.15 31-10-20302987 1208180131368761 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY Dhankya 48 Nand gaon Mahadev,Baba Ki Kothi, Dhankya,Dhankya JAIPUR 302012 0.25 31-10-20302988 1208870131495852 HIMANSHU . S O RAMESH MISHRA BAIRIYA BEHADA BARIYA BAHRAICH,UTTAR PRADESH,. BAHRAICH 271902 0.5 31-10-20302989 1208870084811048 RATUL HOQUE CO UMED ALIWARD NO,5MANGALDOIDARRANGASSAM,. DARRANG 784125 0.2 31-10-20302990 1208870023866121 THALHATH B SIYAD MANZIL KODIYIL,THURUTHI THOLICODE,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THOLICODE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695541 0.05 31-10-20302991 1208870060058065 ASHIYA HALEEM C O ZAHIR UMAR 134 1A GANESH NAGAR MYORABAD,ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211002 0.05 31-10-20302992 1208180042055531 AKHILESH NAGRA GRAM POST MOR TEHSIL,TODARAISINGH MOR, TONK 304502 50 31-10-20302993 1208870164144171 RAHUL PARMAR S O JAGDISH PARMAR 216 SHUBHAM NAGR KILA MAIDAN,ROAD MA SHAKTI KIRANA INDORE INDORE MADHYA,PRADESH INDORE 452006 5 31-10-20302994 1208250005595076 JITENDRA GURJAR MAKAN N 39 WARD N 43 BAIGARH,NAYI ABADI NAGADA ROAD DEWAS, DEWAS 455001 0.3 31-10-20302995 1208870169051314 JAIVEER . S O LAXMAN KUMAR H NO 267 NISTOLI POHAR,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201102 43.15 31-10-20302996 1208870189224072 IRFAN . S O JAKIR NANKAR DHAMORA DHAMORA RAMPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. RAMPUR 243701 0.25 31-10-20302997 1208870169362941 SHUBHAM MAITY WARD 11 HARRAWALA DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,.,. DEHRADUN 248001 0.25 31-10-20302998 1208870141726785 VEDANT MEGHWAL S O DALCHAND MEGHWAL 25 AMBAMATA BHATTWADI GIRWA,UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313001 0.05 31-10-2030
2999 1208870125746770 PAYAL BHOJWANI W O RAJU BHOJWANI FLAT NO S 1 PLOT NO 74 SHYAM,RESIDENCY BHAWANI NAGAR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,MURLIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302039 7 31-10-2030
3000 1208870150359348 NITESH KUMAR MAHATO S O BHUBAN MAHATO PATLABARI BENAGARIA DHANBAD,JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828204 0.1 31-10-20303001 1208870154898371 UMESH GANGADHAR SAKE S O MANISHA GANGADHAR SAKE 951 SAKE WADI KOLGAON,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 413728 0.3 31-10-2030
3002 1208870154609854 MOHAMMED YAHYA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM QURESHI S O MOHAMMED IBRAHIM QURESHI 288 290 2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO 14 NAGDEVI STREET CRAWFORD MARKET,CRAWFORD MARKET MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 7.5 31-10-2030
3003 IN30023911516764 ROY PUTHENPURACKAL PUTHENPURACKAL HOUSE,MEENADOM P.O,PAMPADYKOTTAYAM 686516 5 31-10-20303004 1208870029872136 SATYAJIT KUMAR SEN LATE NARAYAN KUMAR SEN 51 3,D KALI BARI MARG DIZ AREA,SECTOR 2 OPPOSITE BALKISHAN NEW DELHI 110001 0.05 31-10-2030
3005 1202060001775463 GAURAV SADANAND GURAV S/O SADANAND GURAV,LAXMI TUKARAM,BHOIR CHAWL, CHANDANWADI, THANE WEST,NEAR CHIRANJIVI HOSPITAL,THANE THANE 400602 0.05 31-10-20303006 1208870067948283 DEEPJYOTI KALITA VILL TERECHIA PODO,TERECHIA,. NALBARI 781334 2.5 31-10-20303007 IN30023912050840 SRINIVASAN M S/O Munirathinam Udayar,D NO 3-110,,MAIN ROAD,MALLAPADI,Mallapadi,Malla,KrishnagiriTAMILNADU 635104 1.25 31-10-20303008 1203320131319384 SHAIK NAGOOR BABU D/306 VASANTHA COLONY,KANCHIKACHARLA MANDALAM, KRISHNA 521180 0.3 31-10-20303009 1208870148258209 SAGAR KUMAR S O AJAY KUMAR D 134 NAVJEEWAN CAMP GOVINDPURI,KALKAJI SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110019 0.5 31-10-20303010 1208870192409151 ANKUSH MAHADEO POLE S O MAHADEO MU CHURMAPURI POST SAST PIMPALGAON,CHURMAPURI JALNA MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431212 0.15 31-10-20303011 1208870068728190 PREETI JAIN SUNIL KUMAR JAIN PLOT NO B52,FLAT NO F2 SAKET COLONY NEAR,KOHINOOR PARK ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR 302004 0.2 31-10-20303012 1208870068260287 HEMENDRA BARUAH CO TORUN BARUAH BORPATHAR,DIGHALA GAON RAJABHETA 135,FS DIBRUGARH ASSAM DIBRUGARH 786008 0.05 31-10-20303013 1208870117188541 SUNIL SOREN S O TIPU MAJHI A 15 2 BIRSA MUNDA ROAD PO,BARIDIH MARCY HOSPITAL JAMSHEDPUR PURBI,SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831017 0.5 31-10-2030
3014 1208870145256302 VICKEY KUMAR S O SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI ROAD NO 3 MAHAVIR NAGAR,SAICHAK BEUR MAHAVIR MANDIR ANISABAD PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 800002 5 31-10-2030
3015 IN30133017536595 SUDHA SINHA D 169,SANT VIHAR SOCIETY,VASANA ROAD,NEAR RANESHWAR TEMPLEVADODARA (GUJARAT) 830015 10 31-10-20303016 1208870164408788 ROHIT . C O SATISH CHANDER WARD 2 KHARKHODA SONIPAT,HARYANA,. SONIPAT 131402 6.7 31-10-20303017 1208870166673407 REETESH S KUMAR S O SURENDRA KUMAR CHITKOHRA BASTI PHULWARI,PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 800002 1.5 31-10-2030
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3018 IN30021416168765 RAMNARAYAN P KULKARNI 819/K TOWN AKOL TALUKA CHIKODI DIST,BELGAUM,AKKOL KARNATAKA 591211 18 31-10-20303019 IN30021410823297 NEEPA KAKKAD A/402 MALICA APARTMENTS,OPP NAKODIA HOSPITAL,60 FEET ROADBHAYANDER (WEST) THANE 401101 350 31-10-20303020 IN30021436908771 ASHISH ROHINICHANDRA BHATTI 103, First Floor Adipur 12 Wali Anja,r Anjar,Anjar Gujarat 370110 0.5 31-10-20303021 IN30021426730570 B L S PARVATHI NO 22-14-5 VASU DEVAN STREET,KOTHAPET TENALI,GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522201 186.25 31-10-20303022 1208870043073796 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUBEY S O SANJAY CHAUBEY D 103,TRIPATHI ENCLAVE GALI NO 456,PREM NAGAR 2 KIRARI SULEMAN NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.3 31-10-20303023 1208870195945934 MANISH KUMAR JOSHI S O VINOD KUMAR JOSHI MAIKOTI RUDRAPRAYAG,UTTARAKHAND,. RUDRAPRAYAG 246448 0.1 31-10-20303024 1208870131646367 JITENDRA SHARMA S O BHIMESH SHARMA 66 B PANCHWATI NEAR ALOK,SCHOOL DEWALI RURAL UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313001 0.15 31-10-20303025 1208870024819566 DINESH SHARMA EWS205 FIRST FLOOR THE,LABUNUM SUSHANT LOK1 GURGAON,. GURGAON 122002 0.1 31-10-20303026 1208870134294133 MANOJ KUMAR SARMAH C O KHITESWAR SARMA VILL LAKSHIMPUR PO,LAKSHIMPUR TENGABARI DARRANG ASSAM,. DARRANG 784525 1 31-10-20303027 IN30051313923524 AMBULKAR KARTIK S SHARADA CHOWK,,JALALPURA GANDHIBAGHNAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440002 60 31-10-20303028 1203320027211977 NITESH KUMAR 10 POST MAHASO MISHRAULIYA,KOTHI GRAM RAJACHAK SARAI, BASTI 272001 0.25 31-10-20303029 1208870169907412 NAVEEN . S O SURESH WARD NO 13 SHIV NAGAR HISAR HISAR,HARYANA,. HISAR 125001 0.25 31-10-20303030 1208870081797009 ATANU BHATTACHARJEE 1365 NARIKAL DANGA MAIN ROAD,.,. KOLKATA 700011 40 31-10-20303031 1208870086156223 MUKUND DNYANESHWAR KULKARNI 833 DATTAWADI OPP TAPOBHUMI,SOCIETY DATTAWADI,. PUNE 411030 5 31-10-20303032 1208870166730355 GANESH DNYANESHWAR PAWAR DHULE ROAD AT POST NAGAV BILADI DHULE,MAHARASHTRA,. DHULE 424005 0.05 31-10-20303033 1208870138486848 AKASH KONNUR S O AJITAKUMAR KONNUR 421D 85 VIDYA NAGAR 4TH,CROSS BAILHONGAL RURAL BELGAUM KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 591102 0.1 31-10-20303034 1208870194415183 NEERAJ AHIRWAR S O PRAN SINGH AHIRWAR BAMOORIYA SHADORA ASHOK,NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH,. ASHOK NAGAR 473330 0.05 31-10-20303035 1208870152698651 SATENDRA KUMAR C O KAMESHWAR YADAV CHAINPUR SARAN BIHAR,.,. SARAN 841424 0.05 31-10-20303036 1208870074282595 HEMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN SO NIRBHAY SINGH CHOUHAN,RAJPUTON KA FALA MUKAM POST,VARDA TEHSIL SAGWARA VARDA DUNGARPUR 314029 0.2 31-10-20303037 IN30051382869972 RAMESH KUMAR SINDHI COLONY NEHRU COLONY BARMER,,BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 69.5 31-10-20303038 1208870147251081 BINAY KUMAR S O HARENDRA SINGH KUNDWAN BARAHANI SIWAN BIHAR,.,. SIWAN 841227 7.5 31-10-20303039 1208870161903150 MANJU KANWAR W O SUMER SINGH 1472 UNHIYARO KA RASTA JAIPUR,CHANDPOL JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302001 0.05 31-10-20303040 1208870121649287 SHAMBHU NARAYAN THAKUR S O SATYA NARAYAN THAKUR 82 SAIDPUR MUZAFFARPUR,BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843360 0.15 31-10-20303041 IN30023915550827 SUNIL DUTT VYAS H N 851,11V CHOPASNI ROAD, JODHPUR,SHASTRI NAGARJODHPUR 342003 75 31-10-20303042 1208870170087294 SONU . S O MOHD SHOKEEN E 59 B 39 DILSHAD GARDEN,JHILMIL EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110095 0.15 31-10-20303043 1208870170815920 RAHUL RAJ UTTAM S O RAJKISHOR UTTAM VILLAGE MANOHAR KHERA POST,PREMPUR MAHARAJPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR 209402 0.25 31-10-20303044 1208870130816066 VISHAL SHARMA S O DEV RAJ MATOLI 559 MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH,.,. MANDI 175034 2.9 31-10-20303045 1208870171144556 CHANDAN KUMAR MALLIK C O JAGABANDHU MALLIK TANKUNI KALEI,BALABHADRAPUR ARNAPAL BALABHADRAPUR BHADRAK,ODISHA BHADRAK 756116 0.5 31-10-20303046 1203320016485963 DEEPAK BAWA S O MUKESH KUMAR HUS N D 5 227,GALI NO 1 WARD NO 61 ISLAMABAD,GURU NANAK PURA AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR 143001 1.35 31-10-20303047 1208870164696147 BHARAT MANGLANI S O LALCHAND MANGLANI 152 A SHANTHI NATH PURI,NEAR HAWA BANGLA INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452009 1.25 31-10-20303048 1208870054443828 DHARMENDRA SINGH S O VIJAY SINGH BALDEVGARH,RANGPUR SARAWA BULANDSHAHR,UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR 202395 3.1 31-10-20303049 1208870069849593 ISHWAR PANDURANG POKALE DHAMANGAON BEED MAHARASHTRA,.,. BEED 414202 0.4 31-10-20303050 1208180110714585 ROSHAN VISHWAKARMA S O GOPAL VISHWAKARMA 332,WARD NO, DURG 491001 0.25 31-10-20303051 1208160050956102 DEVINDER PAL BANSAL C/O Madan Lal Bansal 16965AGGARWAL COLONY ST NO.3B,AGGARWAL COLONY AGGARWAL COLONY AGGARWAL COLONY, BATHINDA 151001 12.5 31-10-20303052 1208870122018176 KAILASH DHOLI S O BADRI LAL RATHIDO KA GUDA LOYRA UDAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313011 0.25 31-10-20303053 1208870016089823 MUSKAN KHOWALA 4849 BLOCKD BANGUR AVENUE,SOUTH DUMDUM M BANGUR AVENUE,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700055 0.5 31-10-20303054 IN30311610332424 AMIT DEWAN C 31,SHAHDANA COLONY,BAREILLY 243001 10.15 31-10-20303055 IN30051316518407 THATIPAMULA SURESH 3 325 KALLEM,LINGALA GHANPUR,WARANGALANDHRA PRADESH 506001 2 31-10-20303056 1206690000099615 PRAKASH JHABARMAL AGARWAL 103 NEW ANURAG APARTMENT,R N P PARK NR JESAL PARK,BHAYANDER (EAST) THANE 401105 55 31-10-20303057 1208870132231578 SAUMENDRA MOHAN SADHYA C O MONILAL SADHYA HATIKHALI GARDEN NORTH CACHAR,HILLS ASSAM,. DIMA HASAO 788832 0.1 31-10-20303058 1208160054456420 JEEVESH JAIN No.87,Flat No.201,Parasmani Lifestyle, Chamarajpet 4th,, BENGALURU 560018 10 31-10-20303059 1208870146658858 JYOTISH RABHA DAKUR VITA N C,.,. GOALPARA 783101 0.25 31-10-20303060 1208870032107163 ARUN KUMAR BELAMANA CO RAMARAO 0002 PEDDAKARAGAM,VILLAGE KAMBAKAYA POST,NARASANNAPETA MANDAL KARAGAM SRIKAKULAM 532421 0.2 31-10-20303061 1208870147396111 AMEY SATHE C O VISHWAS SATHE D 90 HARISHANKARPURAM JHANSI,ROAD GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474001 0.05 31-10-20303062 IN30100610119450 RAJ KUMARI SILA PUNCHYAT PARISAR,BALUGANJ,AGRAUTTAR PRADESH 282001 25 31-10-20303063 1208870160404019 AMIT TIWARI . C O SARVESH TIWARI SHAMSHERGANJ MAHOLI,SAMSHERGANJ MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH,. MAINPURI 206303 10 31-10-20303064 1208870186916031 RAJ SHARMA S O DEV NARAYAN ASOHA SAMADHA SAMADHA UNNAO,UTTAR PRADESH,. UNNAO 209821 0.05 31-10-20303065 1208870134315999 KALPANA PARIHAR D O RAJU H NO 161 VILLAGE MATIALA UTTAM NAGAR,WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 2.15 31-10-20303066 1208180033623778 DATTATRAY NARAYAN KSHIRSAGAR AT POST MALANGAON TALUKA,KAVATHEMAHANKAL DIST SANGLI,MALANGAON SANGLI 416419 3.55 31-10-2030
3067 1208870161892610 SHIVRAM ARJUNRAO MATTAPARTHI S O ARJUNRAO MATTAPARTHI ROOM NO 6 CLERA CHAWL,BHIM WADI S M ROAD WADALA SHAIKH MISARI ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 1.25 31-10-2030
3068 1208870017810567 FELIX FERNANDIS SO FRANCIS FERNANDIS 1123A5A,STEEVAN VILLA SHIVASHAKTI,NAGARA 1ST CROSS ULLAL DAKSHINA KANNADA 575022 0.05 31-10-20303069 1208870015965277 DHARMENDER SINGH RAWAT C 2 74 STREET NO 3 BANDH,ROAD AYA NAGAR SOUTH DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110047 0.95 31-10-20303070 1208870122631906 APPALARAJU ATCHA S O BHADRAM 8 25 T VENKATAPURAM TUNI MANDALAM,HAMSAVARAM EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH,. EAST GODAVARI 533401 1.5 31-10-20303071 1208870170946268 BILAL AKHTAR KHAN S O TASLEEM KHAN PALDA MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251318 0.6 31-10-20303072 1208870170904468 BOIVIK SEN S O SUSANTA SEN 410 SUBHASH COLONY WARD NO 13,NEAR VIVEKANANDA SANGHA GOLAGHAT GOLAGHAT ASSAM,. GOLAGHAT 785621 0.5 31-10-20303073 1208870163759467 RABI KUMAR SHAW S O RAJKUMAR SHAW SODEPUR KARKHANA PAN DOKAN,KULTI M BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713360 0.25 31-10-20303074 1202990006570984 GOPALA KRISHNA KAKANI KAKANI PALEM,ADDANKI ADDANKI,/ PRAKASAM 523201 20 31-10-20303075 1203330000719368 ADITYA VIREN KARANI PLOT NO 87 5,SEC 2, GANDHIDHAM 370201 100 31-10-20303076 1208870007100821 HARSH JAYENDRA PATEL 201 SAMVAAD RESIDENCY,NAVRANGPURA NAVRANGPURA,. AHMEDABAD 380009 13.6 31-10-20303077 1208160008840997 SHAIK ANWAR PASHA HNO 4-7-25/6 BALAJI NAGAR,SANGAREDDY MANDALAM, HYDERABAD 502001 4.5 31-10-20303078 1208870157674821 ASHISH CHANDRAWANSHI S O RAMVILASH CHANDRAWANSHI H NO 139 ROOM NO 04,ASHOKA GARDEN ASHOK VIHAR HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA,PRADESH BHOPAL 462023 0.25 31-10-20303079 1203320101605549 JAINAMKUMAR DILIPKUMAR SHAH HOUSE NUMBER 8050 KASIBA,NAGAR CHAKLASI NADIAD, KHEDA 387315 0.2 31-10-20303080 1203320100093644 DIWAKAR CHELLAPALLI H 1-16 CHITTOOR,, CHITTOOR 517588 0.05 31-10-20303081 1203320091213187 ANKITA SALGOTRA HOUSE NO 122 PREET NAGAR,DIGIANA LANE NO 5 JAMMU CITY, JAMMU 180010 0.75 31-10-2030
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3082 1203320095280858 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV NEAR AJI DEM BHAVNAGAR ROAD,DEVKI NANDAN SOCIETY STREET,NO.-4 RAJKOT RAJKOT 360003 0.15 31-10-20303083 1208870191608173 MANISH CHANDRIKA PRASAD VISHWAKARMA JANARDAN PANDEY CHAWL GAONDEVI ROAD POISAR,KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400101 0.25 31-10-20303084 1208160060952421 LAKHAN SINGH GURJAR S/O: Lakkhiram Gurjar,, BHARATPUR 321642 0.05 31-10-20303085 1208870152594641 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA S O MOHANLAL VERMA NELSON ROAD NAIHATI P S,NAIHATI NEAR MARWARIKAL CHOWMATHA NAIHATI NORTH,TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743135 5 31-10-20303086 1208870151270358 NILESH RAJUBHAI MAKWANA MITHAPUR NAKKI AMRELI GUJARAT,.,. AMRELI 365640 5 31-10-20303087 1208870106324231 SAKET ANANDRAO JADHAV RAJAS APPARTMENT NEMINATH,NAGAR VISHRAMBAG BEHIND JAIN,MANDIR SANGLI SANGLI SANGLI 416415 5.45 31-10-20303088 IN30023913346113 GIREESH KRISHNAN E ELECHIL (H),THALACODE P.O.,MULAMTHURUTHYERNAKULAM 682314 41 31-10-20303089 1208870071346029 BALAMURUGAN . 53 3RD BAJANAI KOIL STREET,CHOOLAIMEDU OPP TO DIYA,BEAUTY PARLOUR CHENNAI 600094 3.5 31-10-20303090 1208870074143056 DILIP KANTILAL JAIN SO KANTILAL JAIN 370 JAIN,MOHALLA SALLADA TEHSIL,SARADA JHADOL UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313905 0.3 31-10-20303091 1208180106147149 SANTOSH SHRIHARI INGLE AT POTALI POST WADI TA,NANDURA DIST BULDANA POTALI, BULDHANA 443404 0.05 31-10-20303092 1208870151039347 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH S O ASHOK SINGH 358 MALAVEEYNAGAR KONCH KONCH,KONCH JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH,. JALAUN 285205 0.3 31-10-20303093 1208870036928307 PRATIBHA MAHESH BHARULE C O SANJAY DATTATRAY JOSHI H,NO 737 DENA NAGAR NEAR,GANPATI MANDIR BHUSAWAL JALGAON 425201 0.5 31-10-20303094 1208870153981751 SANDEEP SARJU PATEL C O SARJU PATEL MACHHARIHA CHITRAKOOT UTTAR,PRADESH,. CHITRAKOOT 210205 2 31-10-20303095 1208870150880326 ASHOK PORWAL C O MANOHAR PORWAL 272 SANT NAGAR KHANDWA NAKA,BILAWALI INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452020 0.65 31-10-20303096 1208870154580762 MAHENDRA JAIN S O MANGI LAL JAIN ORWARDIYA SANGHAVI FALA,KADUNI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313027 0.45 31-10-20303097 IN30177413770098 PARDEEP BHOLA H NO 1607 GALI DARWAR WALI,AMRITSAR 1,JANDIALA GURUAMRITSAR 143115 75 31-10-20303098 1208870068759415 SANDEEP BAGORIA WARD NO 1 JEI PAHARI,.,. JHUNJHUNU 333023 0.15 31-10-20303099 1208870073474409 GAUTAM KHETSHI ARETHIYA B07 PLOT NO 133 SHILPGIRI,CHS GORAI 2 BORIVALI,. MUMBAI 400091 2.5 31-10-20303100 1208870192489063 ASIF MASHAK SHAIKH NALE PLOT MARKET YARD BARSHI NEAR MASJID BARSHI,SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. SOLAPUR 413401 0.25 31-10-20303101 IN30383310250062 SAMATA 46 NEAR NARSINGH BAZAR,UDAPURA,INDORE 452002 30 31-10-20303102 1208870020653762 MUKESH GARG 101 DOCTOR DEVI KI GALIWARD,NO 11GOPAL DAS COLONYAGRASH,EN CIRCLE MATOR ROAD ALWAR 301404 5 31-10-20303103 1208870019825266 SHAHANWAZ GULAM MOHAMMAD HAKIM 83 B GHORPADE PETH KAIKADE,ALI,. PUNE 411042 0.15 31-10-20303104 IN30195910007040 VIKAS KAPOOR 1826, SECTOR- 4,URBAN ESTATE,GURGAONHARYANA 122001 5 31-10-20303105 1208160038871371 AKOIJAM MADHURJIT SINGH WANGKHEI KONSAM LEIKAI WANGKHEI KONSAM LEIKAI,, IMPHAL EAST 795005 12.5 31-10-20303106 1203320035919444 S R Nikhil Kumar 2-135-A, SASANAKOTA,,SASANAKOTA, SASANAKOTA, ANANTH, ANANTAPUR 515212 0.05 31-10-20303107 IN30034310660517 SUNANDA S. CHAUDHARI 24,SARGAM PARK,,SAIJPUR BOGHA,,SAIJPUR BOGHA -71AHMEDABAD. 382345 40 31-10-20303108 IN30051317169102 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH B 305 SHANTI KUNG RESIDENCY,SILVASSA ROAD HARIA PARK,NR SHANTI ELCLAVE TOWERVAPI GUJARAT INDIA 396195 160 31-10-20303109 IN30051315028414 GANESH C KILLEKAR 69/C KASHINATH DHURUWADI OPP DOWN,MILL COMPOUND G K MARG LOWER PAREL,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400013 4 31-10-20303110 1208870171848498 SHAKTISINH AJITJI VAGHELA S O VAGHELA AJITJI RATAJI MOTO VAS DARBAR VAS,DABHDI PATAN GUJARAT,. PATAN 384275 0.25 31-10-20303111 1208870082161951 SANKAR ARUMUGAM 66122 APPAR STREET LAKSHMI,NAGAR SIVAGNANAPURAM,VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626001 0.1 31-10-20303112 1208870021241896 KAKARLA GAYATRI CO LAKSHMI RAGAVAN NO 17,NITESH ARCADE 2ND FLOOR AGS,COLONY 5TH MAIN ROAD CHENNAI 600042 0.2 31-10-20303113 IN30002010787296 JALLA SAMBASIVA RAO SAI DIAGNOSTICS GOGENENI,COMPLEX NSM SCHOOL ROAD,PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA 520010 10 31-10-20303114 1208870046205478 SHAMBHU NATH GIRI S O RAM NARESH GIRI SINGHIA,I SINGHIA SAMASTIPUR BIHAR,. SAMASTIPUR 848209 1.5 31-10-20303115 1203450000545851 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SHASHTRI NAGAR ROAD NO 1,MUNGER, MUNGER 811201 5.5 31-10-20303116 1208870190675281 SHIVAM NISHAD C O RAM SWROOP KUNDANPUR JAFRABAD FATEHPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. FATEHPUR 212635 0.25 31-10-20303117 1201090015593253 NIDHI SHARMA BAJAJ RD,OPP SAMRAT CINEMA,STREET SIKAR 332001 40 31-10-20303118 1208870195896161 CHANDRASHEKHAR GANESH MOHANE PLOT NO 111 ANTUJI NAGAR BHANDEWADI PARADI NEAR,PUJA KIRANA DUKKAN BHANDEWADI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 440008 0.05 31-10-20303119 1208870140837368 PROJOY DAS S O GHATAN DAS MURUTIA BALIADANGA MURUTIA NADIA,WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741152 0.1 31-10-20303120 1208870001865725 ANAND MAHADEV SHINDE 5 VENKATESH CHAWL AKRULI,ROAD DAMU NAGAR KANDIVALI,EAST MUMBAI 400101 1.8 31-10-20303121 1208870129777864 GAURAV SINGH CHOUHAN S O NIHAL SINGH 104 SECTAR 3 CHONKHA RAM RAJ,NAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342001 0.05 31-10-20303122 1208870008744024 MOHD ASHIF KHAKHRERU TIRAHA KHAGA,FATEHPU KHAKHRERU NEAR BUS,STOP APNA BAZAR FATEHPUR 212656 25 31-10-20303123 1208870158131241 PINTUBHAI NARSINHBHAI SUTHAR S O SUTHAR NARSINHBHAI MEDA BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385535 0.05 31-10-20303124 1208870047426755 VIKRAM PRAVINBHAI KALSARIYA B 17 DANEV ASHISH SOCIETY,CHIKUWADI SINGANPOR ROAD,KATARGAM SURAT CITY SURAT SURAT 395004 0.1 31-10-20303125 1208870053296548 JAIRATH MEHRA S O AMIT MEHRA 16 GALI NO 7,BATALA ROAD SHIV GORA AVENUE,MURGI KHANE WALI GALI AMRITSAR 143001 0.35 31-10-20303126 1208870054701465 SHAHRUKH MOHAMMAD JAFAR SHAIKH HALIM MANZIL NIZAMMUDIN,COUMPOUND NATIONAL URDU,GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL THANE 421301 0.25 31-10-20303127 1203320106353847 KETAN GUPTA WARD NO 16 NEAR PRAKESH BIDI,HOUSE SEETABADI MANNA BHAWAN,KARAULI KARAULI 322241 1.3 31-10-20303128 1208250028313927 VARSHA LAXMAN ADSUL 35 1 JUNAGAON GAVATE GALLI WAGLE,ESTATE ITI CERCAL THANE, THANE 400604 198.3 31-10-20303129 1208870169384799 SAHAJAMAL MOLLA S O HAKIM MOLLA 6 NO SONAKHALI SONAKHALI SOUTH,24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743312 0.2 31-10-20303130 1208870103770189 NARENDRA KUMAR DEVAPUR SHIVNAAM BARABANKI,.,. LUCKNOW 227131 0.2 31-10-20303131 1208870168053578 SAKTIPADA GUCHHAIT TAJPUR EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721422 0.5 31-10-20303132 1208870052689885 SHIVSHANKAR SAMBHAJI MUTKULE SULDALI BU JAWALA BK HINGOLI,MAHARASHTRA,. HINGOLI 431703 0.05 31-10-20303133 1208870150118691 NAVEEN KUMAR JAYARAMAIAH S O JAYARAMAIAH 81B ANDRAHALLI NEAR GOVT SCHOOL,BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 560091 1.85 31-10-20303134 1203320050987108 MONIKA NARAYAN DEO RAJESTATE GHATSHILA EAST,SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND, EAST SINGHBHUM 832303 0.5 31-10-20303135 IN30226911644643 ARCHANA AGRAWAL 77 SR LIG OLD SUBHASH NAGAR,,TA HUZUR,,DIST BHOPAL,M P 462023 18.35 31-10-20303136 1208870159153081 MAHENDRA KUMAR S O NARANARAM RAVO KA WAS BAGORA JALOR RAJASTHAN,.,. JALOR 343032 0.05 31-10-20303137 1208870037935491 PRASENJIT ACHARYA BALARAMPUR BALARAMPORE,COLONY HARIHARPARA,. MURSHIDABAD 742165 1 31-10-20303138 1208870104847088 BALA SAI NAGESH SAYANI 18 11 24 5 KHUDHUS NAGAR,KEDARESWARI PETA VIJAYAWADA,. KRISHNA 520003 0.1 31-10-20303139 IN30051381556000 HARSH PANCHAL A/10 ANANYA TITHI BUNGLOWS,OPP S R PARK ANAND SOJITRA ROAD,ANANDANAND GUJARAT 388001 12 31-10-20303140 1208870150118136 MAHADEV MURLIDHAR ROMAN S O MURALIDHAR MADALMOHI BEED MAHARASHTRA,.,. BEED 431143 0.3 31-10-20303141 1208180110865601 DHRUV . KAUSHIK 1 WORLD BANK COLONY, SOT,MOHALLA ROORKEE, HARIDWAR 247667 0.45 31-10-20303142 1208870146574161 RAUNAK KUMAR S O UMASHANKAR PRASAD GAMHARIYA KHURD EAST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845301 0.05 31-10-20303143 IN30177414440788 DHARMA NAND BALODI G 24 DEV HOMES BAGWARA,UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 263148 25 31-10-20303144 1208870073160642 SACHIN DHIMAN SO SUBHASH CHAND WARD N 7,POST OFFICE PATHIAR TEH,KANGRA DHOBKHAL 519 KANGRA KANGRA 176047 0.05 31-10-20303145 1208870187142573 PRATHAM PANDEY C O BHUVNESH PANDEY 12 A SUNRISE ENCLAVE DOHRA,BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH,. BAREILLY 243001 0.5 31-10-20303146 1208870067520312 DEVENDRA SHARMA SO PAWAN SHARMA JANTA QWATAR,NO 01 KE PICHE WARD NO 10,TILAK NAGAR WARD PAHADI PARA RAIPUR 492011 5 31-10-2030
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3147 1208870162600036 CHANDAN KUMAR S O VISHWANATH SAH WARD NO 15 PAHSAUL,MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 843321 0.6 31-10-20303148 1208870169990884 CHANDAN SINGH KAIRA S O BHUWAN SINGH KAIRA VILLAGE BHATORA P O BINTA,DWARAHAT RANGE ALMORA UTTARAKHAND,. ALMORA 263653 0.1 31-10-20303149 1208870132670668 SAJJAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH GOVINDPURA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,.,. JHUNJHUNU 333025 9.55 31-10-20303150 1208870171501887 ASHISH KUMAR MASRAM S O SURAJ MASRAM GRAM BHALIWADA PO GHANSOR,GHANSAUR SEONI MADHYA PRADESH,. SEONI 480997 0.05 31-10-20303151 1208870162014362 MOUSUMI SAHA 20 36 2 BIPLABI BARIN GHOSH SARANI ULTADANGA,MAIN ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700067 0.3 31-10-20303152 1208870086110199 DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY C O RAM SAGAR PANDEY UMAPUR,UMAPUR BAREHTI AMETHI UTTAR,PRADESH SULTANPUR 227807 4.75 31-10-20303153 1208870014289351 NAVNIT SIDDHARTH SO LATE VIJAY KUMAR SINGH,WARD NO 17 HARDIYA CHOWK,RAILWAY COLONY NARKATIYAGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN 845455 27.3 31-10-20303154 1208160019733858 UDAY VEER SINGH CHOUHAN 30 AYODHYA BY PASS ROAD PRAKASH,NAGAR, BHOPAL 462022 1.25 31-10-20303155 1208870130595668 GALIB AHMED S O MUSADIQUE AHMED CHALCHALI MUSLIMGAON NIZ,CHALCHALI NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782141 3.4 31-10-20303156 1208870048944810 KAVITA BAID D O KAMAL CHAND BAID NEW,LINE CHORDIA CHOWK,GANGASHAHAR BIKANER BIKANER 334401 3.15 31-10-20303157 IN30236510438870 AJAY KUMAR H.NO-114/22,VIKAS NAGAR,ROHTAKHARYANA 124001 700 31-10-20303158 1208870167593371 BARANIDARAN VIGNESHVAR S O T S BARANIDARAN 234 V O C STREET KATPADI,THALUKA KANGEYANALLUR ROAD GANDHI NAGAR VELLORE,TAMIL NADU VELLORE 632006 0.05 31-10-20303159 IN30051318295093 SRINIVASA REDDY MEKALA 1 65A MAKKENAWARI PALEM,PRAKASAM DISTICT,NEAR WATER TANKPRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH 523303 3.2 31-10-20303160 1203320020845406 SHAIKH NADEEM SHAIKH MUJEEB MERA KH BULDANA MERA KHURD,MAHARASHTRA, BULDHANA 443201 0.1 31-10-20303161 1208870158739774 KAPIL MAHATMA C O PRADEEP KUMAR TELIYO KA MOHALLA KANORE NAYA,BAJAR KANOR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313604 0.05 31-10-20303162 1208870126581452 NIRANJAN KUMAR JANGIR S O GIRDHARI LAL JANGID WARD NO 5 JANGID PURA,KHATIYAN ANATPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332701 25 31-10-2030
3163 1208870157431796 PINTUBEN KISHORBHAI BHALIYA I SHREE KHODAL KRUPA DHOLARIYA NAGAR 5 GAYATRI,NAGAR MAIN ROAD MAHAVIR MEDICAL STREET RAJKOT,RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 0.05 31-10-2030
3164 1208870124806063 DEEPAK KUMAR PASWAN S O JAI PRAKASH KUMAR HOUSE NO 101 BARMASIA,DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 826001 0.4 31-10-20303165 1208870124825502 DHARMESH SOLANKI S O SOLANKI NAGINBHAI GORWA GAM BEHIND,RANCHHODJI TEMPLE VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT,. VADODARA 390016 0.05 31-10-20303166 1208870086749889 HASSAN CHAUDHARY S O MAHMOOD 259 MANDIR WALI,GALI ASALATPUR FARAKH NAGAR,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201003 49.45 31-10-20303167 IN30220110784805 SHAH MAHENDRAKUMAR RASIKLAL 23, SHIVRANJNI SOCIETY,NR.SHAHIL GAS AGENCY ROAD,132 FT ROAD, SATELLITEAHMEDBAD 380015 3 31-10-20303168 1208870103614301 MANDEEP BISHNOI S O SULTAN RAM WARD NO 01 5,B GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335038 0.25 31-10-20303169 1208870039845075 ASHISH KUMAR S O NARESH PRASAD WARD NO 21,BHAWANIPUR ZRAT MOTIHARI,EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN 845401 7.5 31-10-20303170 1208870001517579 SRIMANTA JHULKI DIBAKARPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR BARAGHUNI,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721656 1 31-10-20303171 IN30282210470622 JITENDER SHARMA 6/446 NEAR BALA JI MANDIR,MAHAVEER COLONY,SONIPAT 131001 100 31-10-20303172 1208870151405127 MADHAB DEBNATH S O JATINDRA DEBNATH PUBGOLAGHATA BASTI HOJAI,NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782435 3.2 31-10-2030
3173 1208870145923847 HIMANSHU TAMRAKAR S O RAGHUNATH PRASAD TAMRAKAR UNCHEHRA TAMRAKAR,DHARMASHALA KE PEECHHE WARD NO 6 UNCHEHARA SATNA,MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 485661 0.8 31-10-2030
3174 IN30023915400744 SAMADHI SUBRAMANYAM S/O Late Ramanaiah,23/681,Sakilavar,i Veedhi,Nellore.,NelloreANDHRA PRADESH 524003 60 31-10-20303175 1203320110681605 VISHNU KUMAWAT KAJIPURA RAGHUNATH JI KA,MANDIR KAZIPURA, JAIPUR 303604 0.05 31-10-20303176 1208870168387469 SHUBHAM SHAKYA C O RAMESH SHAKYA SHIV NAGAR GALI NO 1 124 GIRD,GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474012 0.05 31-10-20303177 1208160124640558 SHARAD KUMAR YADAV S/O Hanuman Prasad bikapur Kochha,, FAIZABAD 224207 2.5 31-10-20303178 1201700000359131 SUNIL THAPLIYAL AMIT GRAM GALI NO. 11,GUMANI WALA,DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 249204 1.25 31-10-20303179 1208870108633330 SHAIKH SUMER SHAIKH SHAFIQ S O SHAIKH SHAFIQ H NO 5 28 116 P SILK MILLS,COLONY SILK MILLS COLONY NEAR MOHSIN KIRANA,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 0.25 31-10-2030
3180 1203320059077320 KULDIP SUBHASHRAO CHOUDHARY 30/B, NITYANAND COLONY ,,KATHORA ROAD V.M.V. AMRAVATI,S O AMRAVATI 444604 5 31-10-20303181 IN30023910653894 SASIKUMAR PETHADIL GOVINDA PILLAI FLAT 11 BUILDING 101,THE GARDENS JEBEL ALI,JEBELALI PO BOX 643865DUBAI UAE 643865 79 31-10-20303182 1208870147187223 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU WARD NO11 JAGANNATHI UDALA UDALA NAC MAYURBHANJ,ODISHA,. MAYURBHANJ 757041 0.05 31-10-20303183 1208870066237841 AMANI JAKKULA H NO 33 8 493 MALLIKARJUNA,PETA 5TH LANE EXTENSION,. GUNTUR 522002 0.05 31-10-20303184 1208870066724366 KESHAV KUMAR SO HIRA PRASAD ROY MALAULPO,BRAHMPATTI BARHAMPATTI,DARBHANGA BIHAR DARBHANGA 847201 0.05 31-10-20303185 1208870016830605 NEETESH KUMAR SO RAGENDRA PRASAD WARD NO,17 GANDHI NAGAR BAGAHA WEST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR WEST CHAMPARAN 845101 10 31-10-20303186 1208870017159708 BALRAM SHARMA BRAJ VIHAR COLONY MALIYO KI,DHANI KISHANGARH,. AJMER 305801 0.25 31-10-20303187 1208870065838163 YASH CHAUDHARY CO ANIL KUMAR 279 1 INDRA,NAGAR 3 BALBHARTI SCHOOL KI,GALI MEERUT CITY MEERUT MEERUT 250002 1 31-10-20303188 1208870021634204 LOVEDEEP SINGH BALIA MANJPUR JANDIALA RS,.,. AMRITSAR 143149 0.1 31-10-20303189 1208870131064321 MEGH CHAND MEENA S O SURAJ MAL MEENA MEENA MOHALLA PEEPALWARA,SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN,. SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 0.05 31-10-20303190 1208870171743879 ADYA KUMARI D O BINOD KUMAR ANCHAL GWALPARA WARD NO 06,BISHUNPUR ARAR MADHEPURA BIHAR,. MADHEPURA 852115 0.1 31-10-20303191 1204150000070784 PRAVINBHAI RAJMAL MODI . 503-B, PARSHVNATH APARTMENT,,ADAJAN PATIA,,ADAJAN ROAD, SURAT 395009 235 31-10-20303192 1208870084130548 AMAN . C O SATENDER CHOUDHARY B 110 RAMESH ENCLAVE,KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR R K PLAZA KIRARI SULEMAN,NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.05 31-10-2030
3193 1208870134430942 DEVANSH JAIN S O JITENDRA JAIN 128 GAUSHALA ROAD NEW MANDI,MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 37.5 31-10-20303194 1208870015049835 SIVASANKARAN KANDASWAMY PLOT NO 13 V O C STREET NEAR,CHILDREN PARK BARANI NAGAR,PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 627003 4 31-10-20303195 1208870165109649 ROHIT PATHAK C O SITA RAM PATHAK I 617 18 I BLOCK JAHANGIR,PURI JAHANGIR PURI A BLOCK NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI DELHI 110033 0.25 31-10-20303196 1301670000962736 RATHOD AJAYSINH DILIPSINH 15,VIJAYPARK,GODHRA RAOD,HALOL,PANCHMAHAL HALOL 389350 10 31-10-20303197 1203320017607944 Tasaur Rahaman BARAGRAM BARAGRAM DAKSHIN,DINAJPUR, NORTH DINAJPUR 733128 0.5 31-10-20303198 1208250046503007 HARSH KUMAR S O AJAYPAL SINGH VILLAGE,JATOLA POST BASANTPUR CHANDPUR,BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246725 0.1 31-10-20303199 1208870191590000 ASHWINI KONDIBA BHAIEK GAVTHAN SHIRAPUR AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,.,. AHMED NAGAR 414305 0.55 31-10-20303200 1208870092608552 MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL S O MANMATHA MANDAL 45,BOLANG BULANG BALESWAR,ODISHA BALESWAR 756024 0.05 31-10-20303201 1208870001495254 ARINDAM DEB H275 UPPER GROUND FLOOR,BEHIND DWARKA SECTOR1 PETROL,PUMP MAHAVIR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110045 2.7 31-10-2030
3202 IN30021437978298 DINESH M MUNJANI 165 PARVATI BHUVAN BLDG 1ST FLOOR RO,OM NO.7 DR.M.G MAHIMTURA MARG 3RD KU,MBHARWADA LANE GIRGAONS.O MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 3 31-10-2030
3203 1202990001073109 SANJAY JAIN 54-A, NEW SANGANER ROAD,PATEL VIHAR,MANSAROVER TEH SANGANER JAIPUR 302020 2.5 31-10-20303204 1208870158310565 SOURAV GHOSH S O SHYAMAL GHOSH CHANTAIL KAILASHAHAR CHHANTAIL,NORTH TRIPURA TRIPURA,. NORTH TRIPURA 799279 0.15 31-10-20303205 1208870156464214 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH S O VIJAY PAL 63 SHARDA VIHAR COLONY BODLA NEAR,SUNDER LAL SCHOOL AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282007 0.2 31-10-2030
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3206 IN30089610464819 ABRAHAM JOSEPH MANNAMPLACKAL HOUSE,CHIRAKADAVU P O,KANJIRAPPALLYKOTTAYAM 686520 2 31-10-20303207 1208870151489791 BHASKAR MISHRA C O HARISHANKAR MISHRA IRAK LUDHIANA PUNJAB,.,. LUDHIANA 141115 0.05 31-10-20303208 1203320068471543 DEVENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI IN FRONT OF GIRL HIGHER,SECONDARY SCHOOL PANDEN TOLA,,WARD 38 HUZUR REWA 486001 0.5 31-10-20303209 1208870075054841 RANJITKUMAR DULLABHADAS SOTI MANISHA APARTMENT FLAT NO 6,GULMOHAR COLONY SANGLI,SANGLI MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 2 31-10-20303210 1208870148677050 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY S O SURYADEV UPADHYAY 05 SAHDESH BALLIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. BALLIA 221701 0.05 31-10-20303211 IN30023912694743 SURESH BABU SAMADI S/O Subramanyam,23/681,SAKILAM VAR,I VEEDHI,Nellore.,NelloreANDHRA PRADESH 524003 693.75 31-10-20303212 1208870161474891 RAHUL PRASAD C O RAM VILAKSHAN RAUT HOUSE NO 8 GALI NO 1,PANCHSHEEL COLONY ISMAILPUR SECTOR 91 FARIDABAD,HARYANA FARIDABAD 121013 0.05 31-10-20303213 1208870160308451 NEETU . C O SURENDRA SINGH 822 NADA NEAR SINGHA DEVI,MANDIR NADA SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB,. MOHALI 160103 0.65 31-10-20303214 IN30327081133533 ATHIRA CHANDRAN URUMPIC POONJAR THEKKEKKARA PO,,KOTTAYAM 686582 0.5 31-10-20303215 1208870065845618 NEERAJ MAHOR CO MAKHANLAL MAHOR HOUSE NO,G3 BLOCK NO 20 SABRI NAGAR,NEAR AVM SCHOOL NEHRU NAGAR BHOPAL 462003 0.1 31-10-20303216 1208870121303422 DUSHYANT TELI S O UDAI RAM TELI NAI ABADI ARNIYA PANTH,CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN,. CHITTORGARH 312612 0.25 31-10-20303217 1208870016181289 ARCHANA VERMA MEO KHERA KHERI KHERI,.,. ALWAR 301026 50 31-10-20303218 1208870067482377 SURAJ ROHIDAS CHAVHAN CO ROHIDAS CHAVHAN AT,SAKHARVIRA POST LOHGAD TQ,BARSHITAKLI JI AKOLA LOHGAD AKOLA 444401 0.25 31-10-20303219 1208870170973828 LAMON ISLAM S O HAMIDUL ISLAM HOSPITAL PARA SULKAPARA,JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 735225 0.1 31-10-2030
3220 1208870134411431 LABB GORAI S O BHABHITAN GORAI 25 SHANKOSAI ROAD NO 1 DIMNA,ROAD PO M G M NEAR HARI MANDIR MGM PURBI,SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831018 0.25 31-10-20303221 1208870171935726 VINODBHAI POPATBHAI PARMAR S O POPATBHAI PARMAR RANOL BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385505 0.05 31-10-20303222 1208870021589327 RAGHVINDER . HOUSE NO B32109 JHUGAN LAKAR,MANDI KRISHNA COLONY,. PATIALA 147001 0.2 31-10-20303223 1304140007968645 JOSEPH THOMAS 11 19 PALAKAL HOUSE,SOUTH THAMARAPARAMBU,FORT KOCHI P.O KOCHI 682001 3.75 31-10-20303224 1208870164375789 AKSHT SHARMA S O SANJAY SHARMA S S Q 26 ACC COLONY JAMUL WARD,NO 11 JAMUL DURG CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 490024 0.05 31-10-20303225 1208870014808331 SUDESH KUMAR S O HETRAM GAHRA 3 SIHORE,.,. MAHENDRAGARH 123027 7.5 31-10-20303226 1208160024811251 KAMAL CHOUDHARY HNO-62/1 NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,SIKRI 39, KARNAL 132117 10 31-10-20303227 1208870002101013 SHAMSUDHEEN HABEEBULLA KEELAPURA KEELAPURA AGATTI LAKSHADWEEP,.,. LAKSHADWEEP 682553 52.95 31-10-20303228 1203320040179517 ARIF KHAN 23 KAJODI MOHALLA MASJID WALI,GALI KHEDI GANJ, ALWAR 321606 22.5 31-10-20303229 1208870006711329 SAGAR GAJANAN VISHE SHELWALIBANGARSHELWALI,BANGAR,. THANE 421403 35 31-10-20303230 1203000000059621 MADHU RANI KAMBOJ 3-G,,JAWAHAR NAGAR,, DELHI 110007 1800 31-10-20303231 1208870183164650 SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA C O VIKRAM SHARMA A 27 GUPTA ENCLAVE VIKAS NAGAR,UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.05 31-10-20303232 1208250017347796 BHANU KUMAR LAKHARA SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR STATION,GANGRAR CHITTORGARH, CHITTORGARH 312901 0.2 31-10-20303233 IN30020610593779 VIPEN KUMAR KHANNA 13 - L,,MODEL TOWN,,REWARI, HARYANA 123401 25 31-10-20303234 1208870169902401 NARPAT SINGH S O JAGAT SINGH PUROHITO KA VAS DEORA BARMER,RAJASTHAN,. BARMER 344044 0.75 31-10-20303235 1208870041202701 SACHIN . S O BIJENDER SINGH 727 BASTI,WARA POOTH KHURD NORTH WEST,DELHI DELHI DELHI 110039 0.1 31-10-20303236 1208870003835769 MOHAMMAD ASHEEF KURESHI S O YASEEN KURESHI SUB JAIL,KE PASS WARD NO 16 NEEM KA,THANA SIKAR RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332713 20 31-10-20303237 1208870142653993 PUSHPA DEVI W O RAJOO JAYPRAKASH NAGAR WARD NO 7 N P P,MAHARAJGANJ MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273303 1 31-10-20303238 1204720010536334 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 296/1 KABI NABIN SEN ROAD,DUMDUM,. DUMDUM 700028 370 31-10-20303239 1208870154947726 SHAIK ABDUL RABBANI S O MASTAN VALI 2 120 8 A MAIN BAZAR MARTURU,PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. PRAKASAM 523301 11.5 31-10-20303240 1208670003697863 RAMAMOORTH GANESH S O K E,Ramamurthy A 158 A Block,5th cross Shimoga SHIMOGA 577205 10 31-10-20303241 IN30429575855260 SETU RASHMIKANT MEHTA 5,DARSHAN AVENUE,SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY BH DOCTOR,HOUSE AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 29.5 31-10-20303242 1208870153015204 ANIL RAM S O LATE RATAN RAM 2B H 6 CHATU BABU LANE,ENTALLY ENTALLY KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700014 2.05 31-10-20303243 IN30177415110092 PRADIP SHANTILAL DOSHI WARD NO-2/17 EKBOLE MOBILES MAHAVIR,PATH BARAMATI,PUNE 413102 145 31-10-20303244 IN30169610604337 JOSEPH EDWIN.M 12 LAKSHMI NARASINGHA KOVIL STREET,PALAYAMKOTTAI,TIRUNELVELITIRUNELVELI 627001 75 31-10-20303245 1208870163345361 GAGAN KUMAR S O SUKH RAM K 38 SHAM NAGAR TILAK NAGAR WEST,DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110018 0.15 31-10-20303246 1208870124012935 VINOD KUMAR S O KAJOD 100 DHANI BAIRWA HARIPURA TEHSIL,PEEPLU HARIPURA TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304801 2 31-10-2030
3247 1208870160738503 BABLU . S O DHAN PAL SINGH 00 GALI NO 2 BIHARIPURA NEAR,SARVODAYA SCHOOL GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR,PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201009 0.05 31-10-20303248 1208870062555002 ARJUN NANDU NIKALJE ATPOSTDHAWDA TALBHOKARDAN,DISTJALNA BHORKHEDA,. JALNA 431132 0.1 31-10-20303249 1208870160663928 SUNIL DUTT SHARMA C O SURESH CHAND SHARMA HINGONNNIA PHULERA,HINGONIYA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303328 0.05 31-10-20303250 IN30311610165983 GOPAL SHYAMSUNDER GOENKA RAMKRISHNA NAGAR,TUMSAR,TUMSAR 441912 15 31-10-20303251 IN30302827436077 ROHAN RAJU NARWADE SANGAVI BK AMBA NGR,TARODA BK ,,,,NANDED ,MAHARASHTRA,,NANDEDMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 431605 0.05 31-10-20303252 1208870024992625 PRATEEK SHINDE SO LAXMAN RAO SHINDE 40,MOHAMMADPURA LONDIYA,SINGAVADA HATOD LONDIYA INDORE 453115 0.25 31-10-20303253 1208870020949765 NAGARAJ DIVITH SO T NAGARAJ REDDY 5101,GOPAL REDDY STREET ABOVE,BAKERY B G ROAD ARAKERE BENGALURU 560076 2.75 31-10-20303254 1208870130032150 CHANDAN KUMAR S O GANESH SAH PAHARICHAK MAHIKINARA SONEPUR,SARAN BIHAR,. SARAN 841101 0.75 31-10-20303255 IN30232410740543 VUKOTI SIVARAMA KRISHNA D NO 7-497/FF-201A,DURGA HITES APARTMENT,DURGA ESTATES,VUYYURUKRISHNA 521165 10 31-10-20303256 1208870125080581 ASHVINI KUMAR PURI S O SUNIL KUMAR PURI HOUSE NO 360 HARSH VIHAR,TANKI ROAD HARI NAGAR PART 3 BADARPUR SOUTH,DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 0.05 31-10-20303257 1208870126583654 MANOJ KUMAR S O BHIBHASHAN 47 CHAKKA RAJ GARH RAMBAN JAMMU,AND KASHMIR,. DODA 182148 0.05 31-10-20303258 1208870070336454 TUMUL TRIPATHI CO RAMA SHANKAR TRIPATHI,13535 VIMAL VAIBHAV URDU,BAZAR AYODHYA FAIZABAD FAIZABAD 224123 0.05 31-10-20303259 1208870119911379 JAY SHANKAR S O CHANDRA KUMAR VILL AKOHARI TEHSIL PURWA,THANA MAURAWAN AKOHARI UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH,. UNNAO 209821 0.65 31-10-2030
3260 1208160040447753 CHIRAG JETHANI S/ORAVINDRA JETHANI13/878PATHAK KIRANA SATOR,KE SAMNE GALIVINOBA NAGARBILASPURBILASPUR,,CHHATTISGARH495001 BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.5 31-10-2030
3261 1208870162449429 KIRAN BALA W O PARVEEN DABAR COLONY GALI NO 4 BHIWANI,BHIWANI HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127021 1.55 31-10-20303262 1208870018999051 PRATIK MUNDRA H1414 SENIOR MIG RISHI NAGAR,UJJAIN,. UJJAIN 456010 4.9 31-10-20303263 1208870186803547 AJAY PRABHAKAR GHORPADE S O PRABHAKAR GHORPADE KULAKJAI TAL MAN GAONTHAN,KULAKJAI SATARA MAHARASHTRA,. SATARA 415503 1.6 31-10-20303264 1203320004999557 AKRAM TAJAK 246 GOSHALA ROAD,, RATLAM 457001 20 31-10-20303265 1208870161607682 NAVNEET RANA S O SURENDRA SINGH RANA R C 44 KHORA GHAZIABAD,UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 0.4 31-10-20303266 IN30039411357087 SIDDAMSHETTY VENU H NO 2-1-87,GANDHI NAGAR,VEMULAWADAKARIMNAGAR 505302 60 31-10-2030
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3267 1208870185957109 AKASH L PATIL S O LAKSHMAN PATIL BEERESHWAR NAVANAGAR,RANIBENNUR RANIBENNUR HAVERI KARNATAKA,. HAVERI 581115 0.05 31-10-20303268 1203320030631318 SAMEER AHMED SIDDIQI 21 JAORA ROAD RATLAM,NEAR KAJI KHAN MASJID,RATLAM MP RATLAM 457001 0.1 31-10-20303269 1208870131932861 SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA S O PRASHURAM MISHRA SILAICH BALAPUR BALA PUR,GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIPUR 233227 5.05 31-10-20303270 1208870170557221 CHATTU SHANR KAMALPUR GAITANPUR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713101 5 31-10-20303271 1208870024085738 RAM NARAYAN GAIKAWAD 143 MUKANDARI AMBAD,TAGHANSAWANGI JILHAJALNA,KANDARI AMBAD JALNA JALNA 431211 10 31-10-20303272 1206690005285981 ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY W O RAVI YADAV YADAV,MOHALLA QASBA SEHORE,SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE 466001 7.5 31-10-20303273 1208870014444552 MOHAMMAD AZHAR CO AD MUNZOOR ROOM NOS277,2ND FLOOR GAL A K MARG,BEHRAM NAGAR BANDRA EAST MUMBAI 400051 0.05 31-10-20303274 1208870115257141 RAMESH . S O CHELARAM GANGAVA GANGAWA JALOR RAJASTHAN,.,. JALOR 307030 0.05 31-10-20303275 1208870196911661 NARENDRA KUMAR S O BAL KISHAN NAYA NAGALA GOHANA HATHRAS UTTAR,PRADESH,. ALIGARH 202150 0.05 31-10-20303276 1208870037024293 SUBHAM KUMAR MAHATO C O ABDHESH KUMAR MAHATO,KRISHNA NAGAR JAPORIGOG,KAMRUP METRO ASSAM KAMRUP 781005 0.2 31-10-20303277 1208870150071107 ISHAQ AHMAD GANIE S O MOHD RAFIQ GANIE GUNDI NOWPORA NEAR MASJID,SHAREEF DURU ANANTNAG JAMMU AND KASHMIR,. ANANTNAG 192211 213.9 31-10-2030
3278 1208870172676451 AMIT KUMAR S O MAHESH PAL SINGH 120 NEAR RAM PAL KI HAVELI,VILLAGE MOHAMMADPUR DEDHA CHAUDHARY AMAR SINGH,HOUSE MURADNAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201206 0.05 31-10-20303279 1208870030476637 SHUBHAM KUMAR HOUSE 2950ASTREET 18 SANJAY CLY SEC 23,.,. FARIDABAD 121001 0.15 31-10-20303280 1203320002969662 VAISHASHIC VIKRAM SINGH E11 63 SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY,SIGRA VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR,PRADESH VARANASI 221010 60 31-10-2030
3281 1208870161166140 KRISHNA JIWANI S O MOHAN LAL JIWANI FLAT NUMBER 5 SECOND FLOOR,DATT PLAZA RANIDURGAVATI MARG SWAMI DYANAND,SARSVATI WARD NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR NEAR JABALPUR 482001 50 31-10-20303282 1203320027189982 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 44/338/108A,SUBHASH PURAM,BODLA AGRA AGRA 282007 5 31-10-20303283 IN30297810346388 Anita Banka VIP Towers No. 80,Golaghata Road,Block - C, 6th Floor, Flat - 6DKolkata 700048 50 31-10-20303284 1208870084140647 SHIVJI RAM MALI AMARWASI AMARWASI,.,. BHILWARA 311201 0.05 31-10-20303285 1208180098143158 KARAN . KUSHWAHA S O RAM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA GRAM,BANSAR POST BIJNA BIJNA,TAHRAULI JHANSI 284206 0.05 31-10-20303286 1208870012572930 RAJESH BHIMRAO JADHAV S N 68B ARUN KADAM CHOWK,JANAWADI PUNE CITY,. PUNE 411016 0.05 31-10-20303287 1208870129734127 MANOJ SINGH KANSANA S O DHEERAJ SINGH NALA NO 1 BIJLI GHAR KE PAS,GANESHAPURA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476001 0.5 31-10-20303288 1208870126354080 SHIVAM SINGH RAIKUNI S O GOPAL SINGH RAIKUNI TOLA RAIKUDI TOLA,CHAMPAWAT UTTARAKHAND,. CHAMPAWAT 262528 0.2 31-10-20303289 1203230006682820 RIYAJ SHOUKAT MUJAWAR . S/O SHOUKAT MUJAWAR 560 KOLHAP,UR ROAD SHRI SHIVAJI CHOWK HUP,ARI RENDAL KOLHAPUR MAHARASTRA KOLHAPUR 416203 5 31-10-20303290 1208870157150951 DILIPSINH PRAHLADSINH PARMAR S O PRAHLADSINH PARMAR 5 SHAGUN SOCIETY SAHKARI,JIN ROAD HIMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA GUJARAT,. SABARKANTHA 383001 0.3 31-10-20303291 1208160115444515 AMIT KUMAR SAHU 85/45 NAIKHERA MAQBHOOLGANJ DIST LUCKNOW,, LUCKNOW 226020 250 31-10-20303292 1208870139796867 GURUVENKAT POORNA CHAND SANGANAPALLI C O SANGANAPALLI GOPALAKRISHNAIAH 11 306,MANDALILLU 11 TH WARD VENKATAGIRI TOWN RTC,BUSTAND BACKSIDE VENKATAGIRI NELLORE ANDHRA NELLORE 524132 0.1 31-10-2030
3293 1208870189317735 ANIL SUMRA S O JERAMBHAI 62 HINDU MEGHAVAD COLONY KATARGAM,VASTADEVDI ROAD SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395004 5 31-10-20303294 1208870135125692 FARDEEN . S O AKHTAR HUSSAIN KOL GAON NEAR MASJID KOL GAON,95 MEWAT HARYANA,. GURUGRAM 122104 0.3 31-10-20303295 1208870169649511 MOHD YUSUF REHMAT ALI ANSARI C O REHMAT ALI ANSARI PLOT NO 25 J 13 SHIVAJI,NAGAR GOVANDI MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400043 0.25 31-10-20303296 1208870167776457 MINA RANI DAS W O SANJIT DAS CHANDRAPUR 06 AGARTALA WEST,TRIPURA TRIPURA,. WEST TRIPURA 799008 1.3 31-10-20303297 1208870051661815 POOJA SHARMA UTTAR MALLAGURI WARD NO 46,CHAMPASARI CHAMPASARI,DARJEELING WEST BENGAL DARJEELING 734003 0.6 31-10-20303298 1203320097234951 DEO KANT SHARMA DARIYAPUR KURTHAUL PACHWATI,NAGAR MITAN CHAK PATNA BIHAR, PATNA 804453 50 31-10-20303299 1208870198713621 VIPUL . S O DILIP KUMAR SINGH GRAM POST NIWADA NIWADA,HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. HAMIRPUR(UP) 210501 0.15 31-10-20303300 1208870164479235 PAWAN SAINI S O RAJ KUMAR SAINI E 248 OM VIHAR PHASE 5 UTTAM,NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.35 31-10-20303301 1208180036025037 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY S O OMPAL SINGH GMS ROAD NEAR,ST JUDS DEHRADUN, DEHRADUN 248171 2.8 31-10-20303302 1301670000618421 MATADAR MOHAMAD ZAKIRSATTAR 103/KH KOLIVAD,GITA MANDIRA ROAD, JHALOD 389170 40.4 31-10-20303303 1208870164970237 SAJAL AGRAWAL PUROHIT PAPSA VADA BAZAR GOVARDHAN GOVERDHAN,BRAHMNAN MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH,. MATHURA 281502 0.1 31-10-20303304 1204470011166371 DHRUV MOGRA NIKOOM,,CHITTORGARH,,RAJASTHAN, CHITTORGARH 312603 45 31-10-20303305 1208870011336170 NISHA KUMARI NEAR NOURTH OF MAHAVIR,MANDIR VIDYA NAGAR ROAD NO3,HARMU RANCHI RANCHI 834002 0.35 31-10-20303306 1208870139984378 AKSHAY NIVRUTTI ZANKAR AT PO BHARVIR BK TAL IGATPURI PARVAT NAGAR,BHARVIR BK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422403 3.5 31-10-20303307 1208870140265527 CHHATRAPAL . S O RAMKHILAVAN INDAPAMAU INDAPAMAU AURAIYA,UTTAR PRADESH,. AURAIYA 206243 0.55 31-10-20303308 1209290000383772 MEENU KUMAWAT W/O TRILOK CHAND KUMAWAT,41 SHILP COLONY, JAIPUR 302012 50 31-10-20303309 1208870007383884 SUBHAM YADAV S O BIJAY SHANKAR YADAV,THANA MORE KULTI M,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713343 0.15 31-10-20303310 1208870088644667 ZUNAID AHMED CHOUDHURY BAZAR VILL DAKSHIN,SAMARALI CHOUDHURY BAZAR,. NAGAON 782439 0.05 31-10-20303311 1208250011276338 HARESHBHAI BAMANIYA GAM VISTAR GALI GORKHMADHI,JUNAGADH, JUNAGADH 362268 0.2 31-10-20303312 1208870168305000 ABUSALIM . S O ASHFAK AHAMAD SHESHPUR GOPALAPUR JAUNPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222137 0.7 31-10-20303313 1208870167789941 ARION HOSSAIN C O ISRAR HOSSAIN 38 1D SHAMSUL HUDA ROAD CIRCUS,AVENUE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700017 0.15 31-10-20303314 1208870167386548 SANOWAR HOSSAIN GAZI KHANPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743355 0.1 31-10-20303315 1208870001346676 PRABODH RAJENDRA KHANDAGALE BHALCHANDRA CHHAYAFLAT NO7,GHAR NO1339,VIDYANAGARVARSOLI ALIBAG RAIGARH(MH) 402201 10 31-10-20303316 IN30160410433838 VARSHA VIDYANATH JHA B206 SUMAN 4 NR DESAI HOSPITAL,OPP PETROL PUMP,AGASHI ROAD VIRAR (WEST)THANE 401303 65 31-10-2030
3317 1208870155653462 AMAR KUMAR C O RAJEEV SINGH BHADAURIA HOUSE NO J 729 GALI,NO 1 KARTAR NAGAR 3 1 2 PUSTA GARHI MENDU NORTH,EAST DELHI DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 3 31-10-20303318 1208870099282127 ABHISHEK SINGH S O BHOOPENDRA SINGH SURAUTA,BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,. BHARATPUR 321202 25 31-10-20303319 1203320084669848 VYAS AXATABEN GIRISHBHAI BLOCK NO 17 SHREEJI KRUPA,KABIR TEKRI PASE BHAVANA,SOCIETY SAVAR KUNDLA AMRELI 364515 12.5 31-10-20303320 1208870103349767 HARSH ARORA 3 2746 VICTORIYA COLONY JANAK NAGAR NEAR DOCTOR,NAGPAL HOSPITAL SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR,PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 2.5 31-10-20303321 1208180000270628 SAMARTH AHUJA 18 A 2 WARD N 1 MEHRAULI,NEW DELHI GADAIPUR, NEW DELHI 110030 1.6 31-10-20303322 1208870105243180 SHIVAM . HOUSE NO EA 326 NEW GAUTAM,NAGAR JALANDHAR I,. JALANDHAR 144021 0.55 31-10-20303323 1208870035188679 SATISH DAS . SO KRISHNA CHANDRA DAS 287,11TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK,KORAMANGALA BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU 560034 2.55 31-10-20303324 1208870149912989 SHABANA KHATOON D O SIKANDAR ANSARI JHANKAUL CHHAHUN KUSHINAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274303 0.1 31-10-20303325 1208870110062021 GAURAV . S O DINESH KUMAR BISTAULI BUZURG GORAKHPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273413 0.1 31-10-2030
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3326 1208870077972811 SANDHYA KUMARI DO SATYENDRA KUMAR VERMA,VILL SAIFGANJ JAKHIM,AURANGABAD BIHAR AURANGABAD 824122 0.2 31-10-20303327 IN30177416125248 UMESH PRASAD YADAV C 2 F NO 202 B,CABIN RD VASANT VIHAR GARDEN,AMBERNATH 421501 5 31-10-20303328 1208870161079881 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA S O CHAND PRAKASH SHARMA VILLAGE HASANPUR POST,MOHANPUR SAHANPUR BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246749 0.05 31-10-2030
3329 1208870163091718 DINESH KUNCHIKORVE ANNASAHEB KUNCHIKORVE ROOM NO 101 LILA APARTMENT,KALINA VILLAGE MINA APARTMENT KALINA SANTACRUZ,EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400029 0.05 31-10-20303330 1208870123970682 JAGNYA PRASAD SAHU C O S O KISHORE CHNDRA SAHU RASULGARH KHORDA,ODISHA,. KHORDA 751010 0.05 31-10-20303331 1208870122941480 RATNAMOHAN MADDIRALA C O MADDIRALA SUDHARSHAN RAJU 1 98 AB NAGAR,MUDINEPALLI MUDINEPALLE KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH,. KRISHNA 521325 0.15 31-10-2030
3332 1203320032925595 KIRITBHAI DAYALJIBHAI GADHIYA NIKUNJ 60 FEET,OPP. AKSHAY APPARTMENT SOMNATH,SOCIETY VERAVAL JUNAGADH 362266 4 31-10-20303333 IN30051311538240 ROUSONARA AHMED KAIKHALI ENCLAVE BLOCK 301 MONDAL,GANTHI,KOLKATAWEST BENGAL 700052 90 31-10-20303334 1208870023528703 VILAS DNYANOBA MULGIR AT GOLEGAO TA SONPETH DIST,PARBHANI SIRSI BK,. PARBHANI 431516 1 31-10-20303335 1206460000017693 HIREN NAGINDAS SHAH SHYAMNAGAR-A,OPP.GURUKRUPA,,HOUSE NO.15,SUKHDHAM, SURENDRANAGAR 363035 5 31-10-20303336 IN30051314948413 SALI KAVITA ISHWARLAL C/O NANDKISHOR SOMAJI KHEDKAR,JIVESHWAR PLOTNO4NUTAN VARSHA COLONY,NEAR MAHABAI JALGAONMAHARASHTRA 425001 10.05 31-10-20303337 1208870013397459 SANJAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI CO MAHESWARI HOUSE NEW,CIRCULAR LANE WARD NO17,. JALPAIGURI 735101 0.1 31-10-20303338 1208870164802488 RAJDIP DAS S O HEMANTA DAS SATASHI UTTAR PARA HAORA,CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711112 0.45 31-10-20303339 IN30125028924861 KISHORE KUMAR RAY QR NO 2RA 7/9,KALPANA FLAT,PO BJB NAGARBHUBANESWAR 751014 5 31-10-20303340 1301440002580412 SRIDHAR RAGHUNATH SAWAREKAR H NO 3-2-308/309 F NO 505,JASMIN QUALITY GARDENIA APTS,CHAPPAL BAGAAR KACHIGUDA HIMATNAGAR 500027 0.8 31-10-20303341 1208870164749192 LALIT SONGARA C O RAJERDRA KUMAR SONGARA A 86 GANDHI COLONY,PAWANPURI BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334003 0.5 31-10-20303342 1208870166945171 ASHISH CHANDRAMA PATEL S O CHANDRAMA PRASAD NARAYANPUR JAMUA MIRZAPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231314 0.65 31-10-2030
3343 1208870169069845 USHA MEHTA C O CHHAGAN LAL NO 01 GROUND FLOOR OUT HOUSE,EAST CIRCLE ROAD V V PURAM RAMA IYENGAR ROAD,BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560004 5.1 31-10-2030
3344 1208870139831533 RAJESH CHOLLANGI S O BALA KRISHNA 1 1 96 RAJIV NAGAR MANUGURU,MANUGURU KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. KHAMMAM 507117 0.3 31-10-20303345 1208870051343586 SAGAR SUBHASH YADWADE MANGALWAR PETH SHIVAJI CHOUK,YADWADE WADA MIRAJ SANGLI,MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416410 0.05 31-10-20303346 1208870169430901 GUPAL CHAHU GARUBANDHA MIKIR GAON RENG BENG RENG BENG GRANT,NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782427 0.05 31-10-20303347 1208870136561447 MUSTAHAB SEKH S O JUMARUDIN SEKH DEOGAN MAYURBHANJ ODISHA,.,. MAYURBHANJ 757050 0.25 31-10-20303348 1208870169125542 MAJID ANWER MALIK . VILLAGE CHULNA PO MIR TEHSIL PANCHARI DISTRICT,UDHAMPUR,. UDHAMPUR 182125 0.35 31-10-20303349 IN30021412210233 ASHWIN RAMESH DESHBHRATAR NEAR DR DHORE HOSPITAL KALYAN NAGAR,,AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444606 20 31-10-20303350 1208870168910179 SARITA DEVI W O SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH BARAINI MIRZAPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231501 0.5 31-10-20303351 1208160021573297 PRIYANKA ANAND AT GARIKHANA POST KHAGAUL,DINAPUR CUM, PATNA 801105 7.15 31-10-20303352 1208870142726421 GAURAV JOSHI S O ANAND BALLABH JOSHI BLOCK POST KATHGHARIYA,LOHARIYA SAL TALLA HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 1.3 31-10-2030
3353 1206290000166134 RAJENDRA SHARMA VINOD ADVOCATE WALI GALI,NATHUSAR BASS OLD NAL CHUNGI,CHOWAKI BANGALANAGAR BIKANER 334004 1 31-10-20303354 1208870002595402 JIGNESHKUMAR JETHABHAI CHOPDA 208 SHIV COMPLEX 3 ANJANI,NAGAR SOC BUT BHAVANI,PUNAGAM SURAT 395010 5 31-10-20303355 1208870181259433 KISHAN BARIHA S O SHAUKILAL BARIHA BILKHAND MAHASAMUND,CHHATTISGARH,. MAHASAMUND 493555 0.05 31-10-20303356 1208870108612236 TEJVEER SINGH RATHORE S O BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE PUROHITON KA BAS,MADERNA COLONI JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342007 1.6 31-10-20303357 IN30051382378461 VARSHA JAIN NO 72 2ND FLOOR AVENUE ROAD,OPPOSITE UNION BANK OF INDIA,BANGALOREBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560002 10 31-10-20303358 1208870095669739 DNYANESHWAR UAMAJI GURVE MAHEMUNA MASJID NEAR ANAND,NAGAR PARBHANI,. PARBHANI 431401 0.15 31-10-20303359 1208870141213224 SHIVAM DOOBE S O VINOD DOOBE GRAM PIKAURA POST BHANDARIYA,PIKAURA SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272189 0.1 31-10-20303360 1208870008699512 VYNKATESH DEVIDAS CHAVAN MANUSMARWADI AT MANUSMARWADI,GOVINDNAGAR TA RENAPUR,MANUSMARWADI OSMANABAD 431522 0.25 31-10-20303361 1208870090696318 PANKAJ BALAKDAS MAHANT KHURAJ GAON KHURAJGAON,MANGSA NAGPUR SAVNER,. NAGPUR 441112 0.2 31-10-20303362 1208870158010260 ISLAMUDDEEN . S O SHABBIR USMAN GADHI WARD 13 DASNA DEHAT,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201302 4.25 31-10-20303363 1208180019584010 RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA WARD NO 1 SHANKARGARH TIGADDA,SHAHGARH SHAHGARH BANDA, SAGAR 470339 3 31-10-2030
3364 1208870075083520 DAMMAGARI KARTHIK REDDY S O DAMMAGARI SANJEEVA REDDY 1 67 1 BOWRAMPET,QUTHBULLAPUR BOWRAMPET RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH,. HYDERABAD 500043 0.15 31-10-2030
3365 1208870150102206 BIMLESH KUSHWAHA S O HARIKISHUN KUSHWAHA WARD N 02 MA KOTESHWARI,NAGAR POST KARMAINI PREMWALIYA KARMAINI,PREMWALIA KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KUSHINAGAR 274402 0.2 31-10-2030
3366 IN30051320004307 JITENDRAPRASAD ASHARAM JANI 8/43 PATRAKAR COLONY,NR VIJAY NAGAR SCHOOL,NARANPURAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380013 3 31-10-20303367 1208870172942251 MOBARAK HOSSAIN HAZARPUR MOTRA MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,.,. MURSHIDABAD 742136 1.4 31-10-20303368 1208870030853391 MOHAMMAD DULAL RAHAMAN BESAMDARI PARA KADOBARI HAT,.,. JALPAIGURI 735132 0.5 31-10-20303369 1208870172746267 MANISANKAR KAR S O PHANIBHUSAN KAR MAHESHPUR SOUTH TWENTY FOUR,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743383 0.05 31-10-20303370 1208870029198500 MOHIT SHARMA PARASHAR SO BALJIT SHARMA PARASHAR,UGALAN 93 HISAR UGALAN 93,HISAR HARYANA HISAR 125038 0.05 31-10-20303371 1208870064569242 NITIN SHARMA 34 SUBHASH COLONY MEGHWALO,KA MOHLLA DHAKARKHERI,. KOTA 325001 0.15 31-10-20303372 1207090000019800 MILIND SHIRISHKUMAR VYAS A-12,NAYNA FLAT,,,MEMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380052 68 31-10-20303373 1208870161952838 MOHIT KUMAR S O HARBANSH LAL TEHSIL BHATTIYAT P O DRAMMAN,VILL HATLI HATLI 138 CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. CHAMBA 176207 25 31-10-20303374 1208870161343703 MANJESH CHAUHAN S O JOKHAI CHAUHAN BARWA DWARIKA MAHARAJGANJ,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273163 0.05 31-10-20303375 1207580000411049 HEMANT KUMAR PATHAK . NAZARLAL PARA NEAR BANGALI HOTEL,WARD NO 12 NAGAR PANCHAYAT,SIRGITTI BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.5 31-10-20303376 1208870134265676 PREM KUMAR TIWARI S O RADHESHYAM TIWARI SUKHNAWA RAUHARI SIHORIYA,FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FAIZABAD 224209 0.8 31-10-20303377 1203320028829088 Suryakanta Das Adhikary BARA MOHANPUR BARA MAHANPUR,KHAKURDA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,NARAYANGARH WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721445 20 31-10-20303378 1208870171187516 CHANDRASHEKHAR SURESH SHRIGONDEKAR FLAT NO 2 SUYASH APARTMENT GANESH NAGAR NEAR,SHRADDHA HOS DHAYARI PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411041 0.05 31-10-20303379 1208160036069634 JITENDRA ETIKALA 52/141-B KING MARKET KURNOOR,, KURNOOL 518001 25 31-10-20303380 1208870115215643 VIKAS KUMAR SHUKLA S O KISHORI SHARAN SHUKLA E B 149 A D A NAINI,ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211007 100 31-10-20303381 1208870057333209 PAVAN SINGH SO VIJAY PAL SINGH BALAJI,PURAM GOYAL CIMENT AJENCY KE,SAMNE ALBATIYA ROAD AGRA 282010 1.05 31-10-20303382 1208870012600190 SURAJ PRATAP BARNVAL BHAWANI CHHAPAR DEORIA,CHAPAR UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274703 16.65 31-10-20303383 1208870158860311 SUMANT MISHRA C O DHEERENDRA MISHRA WARD NO 3 MALVIYA NAGAR,SAIDPUR SAIDPUR GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIPUR 233304 0.25 31-10-2030
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3384 1208870125198767 SWAPNIL UPMAN S O ANIL KUMAR UPMAN 190 22 KUMBHA MARG SECTOR,19 PRATAP NAGAR NEAR JANKIDEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL,SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302033 17.75 31-10-2030
3385 1208870129630691 PRABIN SEN C O ANNDA SEN KAMALABARI CHARIAALI KAMALABARI,MAJULI ASSAM,. JORHAT 785106 5 31-10-20303386 1208870045326660 KRISHNAMURTHI BUSSA RAJAPET KURRARAM KURRARAM,NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH,. NALGONDA 508105 0.05 31-10-20303387 1202990006178751 YENGKHOM SUNITIBALA DEVI Usha Appartment,3rd Floor D,Murhateteli Tezpur Sonipur 784001 20 31-10-20303388 1208870168968390 BHAGCHAND GURJAR S O RATAN LAL GURJAR BHATTAWALA BHATTAWALA,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302028 0.05 31-10-20303389 1203320102666855 SACHIN BHALCHANDRA PATHARE S/O BHALACHANDRA BALASAHEB,PATHARE 8 9ET HANDRA BALASA,,13TH LANE, BHOPALE CHAJL SH KOLHAPUR 416008 20 31-10-20303390 1201910103943611 JAIN VIMALCHAND GULABCHAND HUF . 246 TEENBATTI BHIWANDI,, THANE 421302 9 31-10-20303391 1208870001775540 ASHISH KUMAR MAURYA PAKARITAR KHAMARIA AURAISANT,RAVIDAS NAUP 221306,PAKARITAR KHAMARIA AURAISANT VARANASI 221306 0.1 31-10-20303392 1208870043429053 PRONAB ROY MOHANPUR PURBA PARA SEWLI,TELINI PARA TITAGARH,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700121 0.5 31-10-20303393 1208870142532368 HARSH VARDHAN KUMAR S O RAVINDRA KUMAR 725 GALI NO 01 VILLAGE,SAHIBABAD I E SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201010 1.2 31-10-20303394 1208870140510771 RAHUL CHANDRA SAHA EAST KABIRAJ PARA H K BHATTER ROAD HALISAHAR,JADUNATH BATI NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743135 2 31-10-2030
3395 1208870130016755 SIDDHARTH UPENDRA PARKAR S O UPENDRA PARKAR ROOM NO B 17 MOTILAL,RAHIVASHI SANGH P L LOKHANDE MARG CHEMBUR NEAR,SHIVSENA OFFICE MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 0.15 31-10-20303396 1203320062289271 SUSHOVAN KAR KAMARARA PRADYUTNAGAR,MEDINIPUR M, BANKURA 721101 6 31-10-20303397 1201260000024855 SOHEL SADRUDDIN BOOTWALA 404 RENDEZVOUS CHS LTD,PERRY ROAD BANDRA GYMKHANA,BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 5 31-10-20303398 1208870172354059 MUNNILAL AHIRWAR S O KHUSHIRAM AHIRWAR GRAM PATHA POST BARDHA,BARDHA DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH,. DAMOH 470775 0.15 31-10-20303399 1208870104952063 KAPIL KUMAR C O HARPAL SINGH 127 GRAM,KHAN KHANAPUR URF BICHPURI,POST SHERPUR AT MADHPUR JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244501 5 31-10-20303400 1208870077096980 UDAY DEVAJI POLEKAR AMBEWADI RAHIWASHI SANGH,BABUGADIWALA CHAWL DIXIT,ROAD WESTREN EXPRESS HIGHWAY MUMBAI 400099 0.05 31-10-20303401 1208870072293659 VIVEK KUMAR JHA 167 KATAIYA P O KATAIYA P S,BENI PATTI DIST MADHUBANI,. MADHUBANI 847223 2.75 31-10-20303402 1208870173126092 GOUTAM KUMAR DASHOUNDHI S O BASU DASONDHI Q NO 383 POST KATRAS BAZAR NEW,COLONY TILATAND SHAMDIH DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828114 1.5 31-10-2030
3403 1208870147708990 MONISH RAJ S O MUTHUKRISHNAN 340 4TH CROSS STREET,THIRUVERKADU CHENNAI CO OPERATIVE NAGAR,AYAPPAKKAM TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR 600077 50 31-10-2030
3404 1208870172933363 SUBHANKAR BASAK C O SHIB SANKAR BASAK PRATAPNAGAR BARAPLOT,NABADWIP NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741302 0.05 31-10-20303405 1208870146510145 JAGDISH RAJKUMAR SARODE S O RAJKUMAR SARODE AT BORGAON PO DHANLA TAH,MOUDA BORGAON NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441104 0.75 31-10-20303406 1208870016024161 SUNNY . SO PREM CHAND CHAUHAN 790,NEW BASELWA COLONY OLD,FARIDABAD FARIDABAD SECTOR FARIDABAD 121008 0.5 31-10-20303407 1208870171289985 SURESH PURI S O SANTOSH PURI KALAWAS BHOPALGARH BIRANI,JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342603 0.05 31-10-20303408 1208870084082450 SK TAJUDDIN GHOSHPUR PAWNAN HOOGHLY,PAWNAN WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712305 0.25 31-10-20303409 1207020000409931 AKSHAY NAGJIBHAI SHUDRA B-201 MAHALAXMI DARSHNA APT,ACHOLE RD NR BABA SITARAM MAND,BABUL PADA NALLASOPARA EAST THANE 401209 0.5 31-10-20303410 1208870014381218 SAYALI DILIP CHOUDHARY NEAR RAJESH KIRANA STORE,GHAR NO 2978 VILAS NAGAR OLD,BBULKHEDA BHAGWAN NAGAR NAGPUR 440027 2.1 31-10-20303411 1208870111327681 ROSHANKUMAR JAYESHBHAI GAVLI S O GAVLI JAYESHBHAI DUNGARI FALIYA KHERGAM,DEBARPADA NAVSARI GUJARAT,. NAVSARI 396040 0.15 31-10-20303412 1208870166308741 UDAY SRIVASTAVA S O BIRENDRA BAHADUR NIGAM RAMJANKI NAGAR,BASARATPUR 483 C GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR UTTAR,PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273004 0.15 31-10-20303413 1208870165779351 AKHILESH KUMAR S O DEVI PRASAD POST VISHESHARGANJ VILL BHAKRAHI,BHAKRAHI BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272128 0.05 31-10-2030
3414 IN30021416227673 POTHIRAJ KASIAH ARUN KUMAR GUPTA S HOUSE OPP,GURUDRONA HR. SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR,TV TOWER. CHHOTE ATTARMUDARAIGARH CHHATTISGARH 496001 100 31-10-20303415 1208870168518632 ROHIT . C O RAMNIVAS MOHLLA GANJ BAH AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. AGRA 283104 1.15 31-10-20303416 IN30007910389716 SHARAD RAMCHANDRA PAWAR MOHAN PARADISE - I A - 1 WING,7TH FLOOR, WAYALE NAGAR,KHADAKPADA KALYAN WESTKALYAN, MAHARASHTRA 421301 0.2 31-10-20303417 1208870168545827 MD UMAR S O MD YUNUS 050 WARD NO 07 TELIYAHAT SARBELA,SAHARSA BIHAR,. SAHARSA 852127 0.25 31-10-20303418 1208870095307311 AMIT KUMAR BORO S O ARUN CHANDRA BORO H NO C,22 CHAPAGURI ROAD NO 2,CHAPAGURI BONGAIGAON BONGAIGAON 783380 0.05 31-10-20303419 IN30246110878539 DILIPKUMAR PANNALAL CHINDALIA A 14 URMIKUNJ APPARTMENT,,NEAR BRAHMAKUMARI CHOWK,,KANKARIAAHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) 380022 25 31-10-20303420 IN30246110139698 JASUDBEN MAFATLAL SHAH 3505, DARWAJA S KHANCHO,,IN CHOKTHA,,SHAHPUR,AHMEDABAD 380001 68 31-10-20303421 IN30096610996656 DINESH KUMAR JAIN S/O MADAN LAL JAIN,GALI ABDUL RAHEEM,QAFLA BAZARTONK(RAJASTHAN) 304001 10.15 31-10-20303422 1208870125946428 KRISHAN KUMAR S O PAWAN KUMAR H NO 2886 NEW HOUSING BOARD,COLONY BHIWANI BHIWANI HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127021 1.25 31-10-20303423 1203320070877719 NILESH SURESHRAO BHOYAR RAM NAGAR NEAR BALAJI,SOCIETY YAVATMAL YAVATMAL, YAVATMAL 445001 52.9 31-10-20303424 1208870145340236 DEEPTI YADAV ANOOP SINGH SOLANKI ALIJA BAG COLONY SHINDE KI,CHAWANI GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474001 0.95 31-10-2030
3425 IN30021447263581 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH C/O Shambhoo Nath Singh Ward no-10 G,autam NagarChandauliUttar Pradesh Na,gar Panchayat ChandauliChandauli Uttar Pradesh 232104 12.5 31-10-2030
3426 1208870146437451 SANDIP VINODBHAI MADLANI S O VINODBHAI STREET NO 26 NEW KUMBHARVADO,OPPOSITE VANAND VANDI PORBANDAR PORBANDAR,GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 3.2 31-10-20303427 1208870015926653 NAVEEN VINAYAK BARVE 8 SAI CHHAYA BUILDING DESLE,PADA RO NEAR GUARDIAN SCHOOL,NANDIVALI DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421201 0.1 31-10-20303428 1208870163436909 SUJAN DAS BOINCHBERIA KAIKHALL BOINCHBATI BAICHBERE SOUTH,24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743503 17.25 31-10-20303429 1208870121012301 SHREYAS RAWAT S O BRIJESH SINGH RAWAT Q 76 GALI NO 4 MOHAN,GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.1 31-10-20303430 1203660000113659 SHRI NARAIN PABUWAL PABUWAL BILDING,NEAR NARSINGH TEMPLE,KHATIPURA JAIPUR 302021 40 31-10-20303431 1208160099299877 SHILA GANESH BANGAR Khanewadi Khanewadi Khanewadi Khanewadi,, PUNE 410504 0.1 31-10-20303432 1208870161218251 MANOJ EMBETI C O EMBETI PENCHALAIAH C 146 JAMIN KOTHA PALEM,VAKADU MANDALAM VALAMEDU POST VAKADU NELLORE,ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524415 0.05 31-10-2030
3433 1208870161491841 PAWAN KUMAR JHA C O RADHE SHYAM JHA R 82 83 84 AND 85 BLOCK R,PART 2 VIKASH NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR SUN SHINE SCHOOL,HASTAL VILLAGE WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 12.1 31-10-2030
3434 1208870170029404 SHIVANI . ASHOK KUMAR QTR NO 621 T II D SECTOR MANDIR MARG,MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI G P O NEW DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110001 0.6 31-10-20303435 1208870113244298 RAVI SINGH S O VIKRAM SINGH VILLAGE RAAU TEEBA RAU TEEBA,CHURU RAJASTHAN,. CHURU 331023 0.15 31-10-20303436 1208870167036041 PRIYABRATA MONDAL C O RAMESHA CHANDRA MONDAL AGARDANGA BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713123 0.4 31-10-20303437 IN30148510673341 ZALA AMI KALRAV 11, SABAR FLATS,NEAR BRAHMA KUMARI MARG,MAHAVIRNAGARHIMATNAGAR 383001 1.4 31-10-20303438 1208870141566149 RITUPARNA RAJBANSHI C O GOLOKESWAR RAJBANSHI BORCHAPARI BORCHAPORI,GOLAGHAT ASSAM,. GOLAGHAT 785602 37.5 31-10-2030
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3439 IN30039412500708 PRAKASH NUKIREDDY 17 1 388 6 404 street no 1,laxminagar main road,laxminagar colony saidabadSaidabad TELANGANA 500059 5 31-10-20303440 IN30045013392709 MUKESH KUMAR KOTHARI 2 BHAGWAN JI KI BARI,NEW ASHINSA PURI,FATEHPURA UDAIPURRAJASTHAN 313002 20 31-10-20303441 1208870010986564 SHELAT NISHTHA TUSHARKUMAR 5A GOLD COIN APPT MANIYASHA,ROAD BS BANK OF BARODA,MANINAGAR EAST AHMADABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 2 31-10-20303442 1208870113574389 AWADHESH KESHRI S O UMESH PRASAD KESHRI 172 POKHAR TOLA SILWAI,BASTI PS TATISILWAY SILWAI RANCHI JHARKHAND,. RANCHI 835103 2.15 31-10-20303443 1208870110999531 AMIT KUMAR C O MAHIPAL SUNEHRA BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADESH,.,. BAGPAT 250101 22.2 31-10-20303444 1208870005405950 PRAKASH GUNDU LAD S NO18 1 CHOUDHARY PARK JAI,BHAVANI MARG SAMBHAJI NAGAR,DIGHI PUNE 411015 15 31-10-20303445 1208870049750032 TUSHAR SEVAK S O NARESH CHANDRA WARD NO,08 SAREDI BADI PRATAP BASTI,SARERI BARI BANSWARA BANSWARA 327025 0.15 31-10-20303446 1208870157948648 ANIRUDH SONI S O DHARMENDRA SONI NAI SADAK INDRA APARTMENT KE,PICHE GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474001 0.15 31-10-20303447 1208870061762071 SREEVANI AMPILLI DO JEEVARATNAM 12 SC STREET,CHALIVENDRI SRIKAKULAM,ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532460 0.05 31-10-20303448 1208870141564973 PANKAJ KAMBOJ S O SUBHASH CHAND KAMBOJ MAJRI DAMLA DAMLA,YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA,. YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 0.15 31-10-20303449 1208870093471711 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT S O CHATER SINGH DANG,MOHALLA RAJPURA RAJSAMAND,RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 313211 2.45 31-10-20303450 1208870094513600 URMILA PANWAR H C 1 POLICE STATION TILAK,MARG,. NEW DELHI 110001 20 31-10-20303451 1208160081669655 PANKAJ KUMAR NIGAM C-33/204-2 CHANDUA CHHITTUPUR SIGRA VARANASI,CHHITUPUR MAHMOORGANJ, VARANASI 221010 3 31-10-20303452 IN30077310072993 PARTHA SARATHI ROY RAMPUR SAHEBER MATH,PO-M. GOBINDAPUR,THANA- MAHES TALA24PGS (S) 743352 10 31-10-20303453 1208870157458757 JAI RAM PATEL S O RATNA RAM DOLI KAKANI NIMBLA JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342802 0.1 31-10-20303454 1208870091799408 RANJAN GUPTA S O JUGAL KISHOR GUPTA II D,36 B KAMNA VAISHALI SHIV,MANDIR I E SAHIBABAD S O GHAZIABAD 201010 0.1 31-10-20303455 1203320110791019 SOWMYA PATHA W/O EMMADI AJAY 11-219/1, NEW,BRUNDAVAN COLONY CHINTALKUNTA,,BALAPUR, K.V. RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 500005 63.15 31-10-20303456 1203320083073262 GOBAL SAKTHI KRISHNAN S/O GOBAL 35 AMMAN,KOVILTHERU, NAVALAKSHMIPURAM,ATHINATHAPURAM, THOOTHUKUDI 628612 0.3 31-10-20303457 1208870103830391 ASTIK GUPTA S O MANISH GUPTA KACHHAUNA,BAZAR PURVI PATSENY HARDOI,UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI 241126 0.05 31-10-20303458 1208870168090031 KRISHNA MANDAL RI LASKARPUR KATLAMARI GORNAGOALDAHA MALDA WEST,BENGAL,. MALDA 732102 0.2 31-10-20303459 1208870136651714 AVISHEK PRAMANICK PAL PARA PASCHIM BAURIYA CHAKKASI BOWRIA HOWRAH,.,. HOWRAH 711307 0.1 31-10-20303460 1208870169250253 VISHAL PAWAR MAKAN N0 117 VARD KRMANK 07 ROSHIYA EAST NIMAR,MADHYA PRADESH,. EAST NIMAR 450771 0.3 31-10-20303461 1208870054801641 GAURAV SINGH A 2 160 SECTOR 8 NEAR PETROL,PUMP ROHINI AVANTIKA,. DELHI 110085 130 31-10-20303462 1208870143384826 RAHUL SINGH BHADAURIA S O BALBIR SINGH BHADORIYA 23 B SHEETAL NAGAR,INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452010 0.15 31-10-20303463 1208870005175361 DEEPAK KUMAR S O SURESH PRASAD VILLAGE,GHAR POST KARANDAY LAHNA,SHEIKHPURA SHEIKHPURA 811304 1.45 31-10-20303464 1208870074375371 PRITESH FALDU CHELA BEDI CHELA BEDI,.,. JAMNAGAR 361160 0.15 31-10-20303465 1208870033525986 AKASH SHARMA SO JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA,SHIVRAJ NAGAR SHIMLA BY PASS,ROAD BADOWALA ARKEDIAGRANT DEHRADUN 248007 0.5 31-10-20303466 1208870076467193 PRATEEK PATIL 4 66 RAVISHANKAR NAGAR BOARD COLONY,.,. BHOPAL 462016 0.25 31-10-20303467 1208870145879906 RAKESH KUMAR S O HARJI LAL KUSHWAHA INDRA GANDHI NAGAR DCM R,K FENSI STORE KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 324004 5.4 31-10-20303468 1208870115352596 MANDEEP . S O KAPIL YADAV KISHANGARH AMROHA AMROHA UTTAR,PRADESH,. JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244221 0.05 31-10-20303469 1208870120072419 NIRANJAN RAUT C O GANGADHAR RAUT HANUMANTAPATANA BADAPOKHARIA,KHORDA ODISHA,. KHORDA 752019 0.8 31-10-20303470 1208870015561509 BHAVESH BABULAL DHOKA SO BABULAL DHOKA A502PRINCE,PLAZA CABINE ROAD NEAR,CHURCH BHAYANDER EAST THANE THANE 401105 0.05 31-10-20303471 1208870066120064 ASHISH SHYAMSUNDER KHETAN S O SHYAMSUNDAR KHETAN A 1003,SENTOSA HEIGHTS ALTHAN,BHIMRAD CANAL ROAD BHIMRAD SURAT 395017 21.45 31-10-20303472 1203330001008148 ANURADHA G R NO 14 27 BASHYAKARALU STREET,KONDITHOPE, CHENNAI 600001 5 31-10-20303473 1208870130592574 NARAYAN DATT S O SIDDHA GOPAL KAILOKHAR POST KAIST,JASWANTNAGAR ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206245 4.95 31-10-20303474 1208870046876484 MOHIT KUMAR S O CHATUR SINGH KHARKA KI,MADAIYA KHARKA AURAIYA UTTAR,PRADESH AURAIYA 206122 0.25 31-10-20303475 1208870153289275 ASHISH AWANA S O KISHAN SINGH AWANA A 115 SECTOR 46 NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.6 31-10-20303476 1208870145826788 PRATYUSH DARUKA S O SURENDRA KUMAR DARUKA NAWATOLI WARD N0 21,CHURCH ROAD MEDININAGAR PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822101 0.2 31-10-20303477 1208870193367485 SURESH SINGH MAHAR S O BISHAN SINGH MAHAR TANAKPUR UCHOLIGOTH,TANAKPUR CHAMPAWAT UTTARAKHAND,. CHAMPAWAT 262309 0.25 31-10-20303478 1202390000270451 P P FRANCIS . PEREPPADAN HOUSE,MALAPALLIPURAM P O,MALA MALA 680732 5 31-10-20303479 1208160096400514 SANGRAM PANDURANG UGALE S/O Pandurang Vitthal UgaleTal Shevgaon Tal,Shevgaon Tal Shevgaon Tal Shevgaon, AHMED NAGAR 414502 0.5 31-10-20303480 1205420001838554 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA H NO C 37 STREET NO 3,KANTI NAGAR EXTN,KRISHNA NAGAR H O DELHI 110051 107.5 31-10-20303481 1208870157591462 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SINGH S O ARUN SINGH POST MOGLANIYA VILLAGE NARAYANPUR,MADHUBAN EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845420 0.15 31-10-20303482 1208870157120823 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV S O MANOJ YADAV UBADHI BAKHRI SIWAN BIHAR,.,. SIWAN 841203 52.55 31-10-20303483 1208870088868399 KUSHAGRA MISHRA S O LAVKUSH PRASAD MISHRA,133G GRAM POST JHIRIYA,KOPARIHAN JHIRIYA KOPARIHAN SATNA 485115 0.4 31-10-20303484 1208870190520678 MANISH KUMAR SANODIYA S O RAMDAYAL NANDORA PURANI BASTI GOPALGANJ,SEONI MADHYA PRADESH,. SEONI 480661 0.2 31-10-20303485 1208250016794741 AVON KUMAR DHRUW KALAMANCH BIRJHULI DHAMTARI,CHHATTISGARH, DHAMTARI 493662 0.1 31-10-20303486 1208160075569431 PRAKASH . 110 ANNA SALAI SALAVAN PETTAI,, VELLORE 632001 5 31-10-20303487 1208870135459813 RAKESH KUMAR C O S O GORKHU RAM TEHSIL SADAR VILLAGE PALAH,POST OFFICE JAMLI PALAH 258 BILASPUR HIMACHAL,PRADESH BILASPUR(HP) 174011 0.3 31-10-20303488 1208870129262209 SANJEEV KUMAR S O VIRCHANDRA PATEL FATEHPUR PAKRI FATEHPUR,PAKRI VAISHALI BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844114 0.05 31-10-20303489 1208870052741968 BHAGAT SINGH S O SHRI RAM VILLAGE,ASHRAFPUR MATINDU ASHRAFPUR,MATINDU 25 R SONIPAT HARYANA SONIPAT 131402 0.05 31-10-2030
3490 1208870136197187 PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI DEVARDE S O SHIVANJI MAHADEV DEVARDE 9 519 JAY SANGLI,NAKA ICHALKARANJI YOGITA ELECTRONICS,HATKANANGALE KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416115 0.05 31-10-2030
3491 1208160120475562 MAZHAR AHMED SAEED AHMED SHAIKH A/102 RAEES PALACE KISMAT COLONY KAUSA NRCENTRAL,PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL MUMBRA, THANE 400612 0.05 31-10-20303492 1208870038907032 MIDUL HUSSAIN MAKDUL HUSSAIN 403 CHANGSARI,JALAH BHETAMUKH TINIALI FIRE,TRAINING CENTER CHANGSARI KAMRUP 781101 0.15 31-10-20303493 IN30021421477489 DEBRAJ DUTTA NEOSYM INDUSTRY LIMITED GATE NO.201,OFF PUNE NAGAR ROAD VILL SANASWADI,TAL-SHIRURPUNE MAHARASHTRA 412208 5 31-10-20303494 1208870150434051 MAYANK DEVRANI C O NARAYAN DUTT MALETHA POST DADAMANDI MALETHA,PAURI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND,. PAURI GARHWAL 246124 0.05 31-10-20303495 IN30051385792054 MEENA SHRIRAM KHARDATKAR HOUSE NO 1186/2 ADARSH NAGAR,PAVANA NAGAR RD,KALEWADI PIMPRI COLONY PUNEPUNE MAHARASHTRA 411017 238.7 31-10-20303496 1208870145717151 UTTAM KUMAR SINGH S O LATE RAJESHWAR SINGH BAHABALPUR BHAGALPUR,BIHAR,. BHAGALPUR 812006 1 31-10-20303497 1208870193884241 SHAIKH SALIM RASHID PIRGAIBWADI JALNA MAHARASHTRA,.,. JALNA 431209 0.05 31-10-20303498 1208870031045074 ABHIJIT GHOSH KIRNAHAR KIRNAHAR BIRBHUM,WEST BENGAL,. BIRBHUM 731302 5.7 31-10-2030
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3499 1202470000494842 RAJAT SUBHAM N 16/132 VINAYAKA,KAMACHHA, VARANASI 221001 10 31-10-20303500 1203320145581916 JYOTI BISWAS 2NO RABINDRANAGAR KULIHANDA,HOOGHLY, HOOGHLY 712103 2.5 31-10-20303501 1208870116075540 AMIT SHAMBHUNATH TIWARI S O SHAMBHUNATH TIWARI ROOM NO 1 B GOVIND WADI,PANDEY COMPOUND ANDHERI KURLA ROAD ANDHERI EAST,BESIDE TUKARAM AMBOLE MANORANJAN MAIDAN MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 0.1 31-10-2030
3502 1208160044692646 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA RAJENDRA K SHRIVASTAVA WARD NO 2 XATIXATAN,WARD 230 RATHORGALI, MAHASAMUND 493445 0.5 31-10-20303503 1208180132176721 SUNITA DAS D O NIRANJAN DAS IB 33,VIDYANAGAR VIDYANAGAR JSW,TOWNSHIP VIDYANAGAR S O BELLARY 583275 0.5 31-10-20303504 1208160105096762 TANAY ANIL KANPHADE S/OAnil Kanphade PLOT NO9 SUGAT COLONY KATOL ROAD,Katolroad, NAGPUR 440013 12.4 31-10-20303505 IN30199110258852 KAMAL ASHOKKUMAR CHAWLA 103, RADHE SHYAM APPARTMENT,OPP. INDRALOK TOWNSHIP,VADODARA 390006 5 31-10-20303506 1208870016709616 PRAVEEN BAYANNAVAR AP 43421 NEAR ENGLISH MED,SCHOOL ANJANEYA NAGAR,HUKKERI BELGAUM 591309 2.5 31-10-20303507 IN30108022763774 C. SARAVANAN NO.11B PUDHURENGAPALAYAM,UPPIDAMANGALAM (TP),KARUR (TK)KARUR (DT) 639114 5 31-10-20303508 1201090000597112 SAVITRI DEVI GUPTA 11 BAWRI KI CHAL OPP,PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK,ALKAPURI BRANCH SAILANA R RATLAM 457001 2.5 31-10-20303509 1208870021918168 SALONI MULCHAND CHAURASIA DO MULCHAND CHAURASIA 7,SANTOSH SADAN 2ND FLOOR ROOM,NO 28 1ST CARPENTER LANE MUMBAI 400004 0.05 31-10-20303510 1208180077504600 RUSHIKESH SANJAY THOMBRE BURUDGAON ROAD BHOSALE GALLI BHOSALE AKHADA NAGAR,, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 0.1 31-10-20303511 1208870171402476 KOYEL SADHU PURASHREE CHANDANNAGAR PURASHREE HOOGHLY WEST,BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712136 0.1 31-10-20303512 1208870166623091 AJAY KUMAR S O CHANDER PAL D 1 93 D1 BLOCK GALI NO 5 7,MAHAVIR ENCLAVE PALAM VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DELHI,DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 0.1 31-10-20303513 1208870115174105 NATTHU RAM SAINI S O BALA RAM SAINI BAS BARISAL NARAINPUR TEHSIL,THANAGAZI NARAYANPUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301024 0.5 31-10-20303514 IN30177416259375 SANJAY BHIMARAO PAWAR A/P INGALI,TAL CHIKODI,BELGAUM 591277 25 31-10-20303515 1202540000328986 HARSH KUMAR H.NO. 1659, PH- I,URBAN ESTATE,DUGRI LUDHIANA 141001 10 31-10-20303516 IN30169611401802 B GURUPADASWAMY CHIGURU 2ND STAGE,HOSAHALLI HANIYAMBADI ROAD,KAVERI NAGAR OPP PETROL BUNKMANDYA 571401 100 31-10-20303517 1208870160383141 ANKITHA B N BUKKASAGARA VILLAGE BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE,KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 560083 0.25 31-10-20303518 1208870064429789 REYAZ IQBAL SO SOJAUDDAOLA SULTAN NAGAR,OLD KARBALA ROAD TILAYATAND,CHAS BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 827013 5 31-10-20303519 1208870063392298 SANTOSH SHARMA W O DHARAM PAL SHARMA WZ 44C,POSSANGIPUR JANAK PURI WEST,DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 9.4 31-10-20303520 1208870170867663 MD ZAHID C O UMAR ALI WARD NO 01 MOHANPUR BALBHADARPUR,SUPAUL BIHAR,. SUPAUL 854339 0.15 31-10-20303521 1208870131088195 DEVARAM LAKARAM CHOUDHARY S O LAKA RAM 67 KHARDA TEH RANI KHARADA PALI,RAJASTHAN,. PALI 306603 2 31-10-20303522 1208870171413146 SUNIL KUMAR S O DULI CHAND WARD NO 35 ADAARSH NAGR,BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.05 31-10-20303523 1208870016101888 RAMSAI BHATRA C O PADMINI BHATRA,JHATIAGUDA KATAGAN,NABARANGAPUR ODISHA NABARANGPUR 764075 0.05 31-10-20303524 1208870063270545 PAWAN GUPTA 2 SOOKER SARKAR LANE KOLKATA,MUNICIPAL CORPORATION NEW,MARKET NEAR NEW MARKET KOLKATA 700016 0.1 31-10-20303525 IN30383330182697 SAVANKUMAR KORIYA S-O-PRAKASHBHAI,-CHAMUNDA-NAGA,MOTERA,-VELJIBHAI-NO-KUVO,-AHM,CITY,-AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD 380005 2.25 31-10-20303526 1208160039522666 LOKESH ISRANI 9/885, lokesh bhawan,mohalla nayakan, SIKAR 332001 5 31-10-20303527 1203320009058593 VANDANA UDAYAKUMAR GRAMPUROHIT W/O UDAY ATHARVA VIDYAGIRI,2ND CROSS, DHARWAD 580004 20 31-10-20303528 IN30051316144472 SANDEEP KUMAR AT PO MUDHARI,PS HARNAUT,DIST NALANDANALANDA BIHAR INDIA 803110 7.5 31-10-20303529 1204440000013508 PRAVINKUMAR HARIBHAI PRAJAPATI SULTANPURA,,MIDDIEWAY,,NR, DR. H M SHAH'S CLINIC, VADODARA 390001 15 31-10-20303530 1208870056395746 CHANCHAL YADAV SO JAGAT SINGH YADAV BRAJ,DHAM COLONI GOVIND NAGAR,BLOCK C POST KATGHAR MORADABAD 244001 2.85 31-10-20303531 1208870010899454 PRANAV AMBESHBHAI DAVE OM 2B SARDAR NAGAR SOCIETY,NEA PATEL BOARDING MAVDI,PLOT POSTAL COLONY RAJKOT 360004 25 31-10-20303532 1208870087382956 CHANDAN KUMAR MAURYA S O MOHAN LAL SINGH 52 FAIZE,AAM ROAD KALI CHAURA MALIK,TAHIR P PURA MAUNATH BHANJAN MAU 275101 5 31-10-20303533 1208870183600149 PINTU KUMAR S O BINOD KUMAR MAHTO BICH TOLA AT PUNDI POST,HESAGARHA PS MANDU PUNDI RAMGARH JHARKHAND,. RAMGARH 825316 0.25 31-10-2030
3534 1208870168202218 AYYAPPA BALIGER N HANUMANTARAYAPPA 17 1 1ST MAIN ROAD,MARENAHALLI OPPOSITE AMRUTHA APARTMENTS,MARENAHALLI BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560040 1.5 31-10-2030
3535 1208870167445381 SHAHID ANSARI S O KYAMUDIN ANSARI VILL SOLE PO GAHAR PATHARA,SOLE PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822123 0.25 31-10-2030
3536 1208870191563857 SWETA SHARMA C O RAMDAYAL SHARMA 186 3 MAHENDRA BHATTACHARJEE,ROAD HAORA M CORP HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711104 0.05 31-10-20303537 IN30011810122427 ARVIND KUMAR MAHESHWARI 82 JAI APARTMENTS,PLOT NO 102,INDRA PRASTHA EXTNDELHI 110092 30 31-10-20303538 1208160122907391 SUMEET SONI 77 82 BEHIND TAGORE NRI SCHOOL MANSAROVAR JAIPUR,, JAIPUR 302020 2.9 31-10-20303539 IN30011830003430 NAIN CHAND BUNKAR OPP. 220 KV POWER HOUSE,,AJMER ROAD,,HIRAPURA,JAIPUR. 302024 25 31-10-20303540 1208870051510655 ABHILASH EDAPARA ABRAHAM 2 285 NOOJIBALTHILA KDABA,.,. DAKSHINA KANNADA 574221 177.5 31-10-20303541 1208870167450138 BISWAJIT SARMA C O AKHIL SARMA 48 C VILL BHAKUATEPA B R MILAN,HIGH SCHOOL RAWLY BARPETA ASSAM,. BARPETA 781309 0.25 31-10-20303542 1208870169243860 AARYAN SHARMA S O MAYA SHANKAR SHARMA 1743 LADI WALO KI GALI,CHAUDA RASTA JAIPUR CITY JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302003 0.15 31-10-20303543 1208160028494405 TANISHA CHANDAK 55A MOSIKEERANAR STREET,,KARUNGAL PALAYAM, ERODE,, ERODE 638003 62.7 31-10-20303544 1202350000330478 KADIR RAHIM SHAIKH . FLAT NO 1604,SUMER PARK CHS LTD BLDG,NO 3,SETH MOTISHA CROSS LANE,NEAR SAINT MARYS SCHOOL,BYCULLA EAST MUMBAI 400027 2 31-10-20303545 1208870174345636 RAJAT KUMAR S O SURESH KUMAR RAPRI 13 YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA,.,. YAMUNA NAGAR 135133 0.05 31-10-20303546 1208870146125059 AKASH RAVINDRA JAMBHALE S O RAVINDRA JAMBHALE DHAMANGAON ROAD TALAV FAIL,PAWAR HOUSE JAVAL YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,. YAVATMAL 445001 0.1 31-10-2030
3547 1208160002207959 BIJAL AJITBHAI PATWA 21 NEW ASHISH FLT OPP SEFALI,CENTRE PALDI AHMADABAD CITY,ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006 1 31-10-20303548 1208870147303488 SANJEEV SHUKLA S O SURESH CHAND SHUKLA CHILAULI CHILAULI KANPUR,DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209303 5 31-10-20303549 1208180102185546 MANOJ KUMAR SHRI RAM MARG NEW COLONY,CITRY NAWA NAGAUR, NAGAUR 341509 35.75 31-10-20303550 1208870070541390 ANUBHAV JAISWAL KALAR SO ANAND JAISWAL 211 LARD,GANJ SMARAK PATH JAWAHAR,GANJ WARD JABALPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 5 31-10-2030
3551 1208870117809150 TEJAL SANTOSH CHAND JAIN D O SANTOSH CHAND KHIWASARA 20 2 210 211 KABUTAR,KHANA HUSSAINI ALAM BAHADURPURA HYDERABAD ANDHRA,PRADESH HYDERABAD 500064 20.8 31-10-20303552 IN30177420864163 CHOTI LAL MALI GYATRI NAGAR I,TONK ROAD,SANGANER BAZARJAIPUR 302029 0.5 31-10-20303553 1208870174201160 CHINMAY MANOJ PATIL KRUSHNARAJ HOUSING SOCIETY NAKANE ROAD DHULE,DHULE MAHARASHTRA,. DHULE 424002 0.15 31-10-20303554 1208160040173688 VISHAL MARUTI JADHAV S/OMaruti Jadhav,, LATUR 413607 2.5 31-10-20303555 1208870162168692 KISHAN KUMAR S O RAMBALAK DAS POLICE STATION FALKA HAT FALKA,KATIHAR BIHAR,. KATIHAR 854114 50 31-10-20303556 1208870163094149 VIKASH YADAV S O RAMSINGH YADAV TOHARI KISHANGARH BAS TOHRI,ALWAR RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301405 0.15 31-10-20303557 1208180127343231 MUSKAN JAIN 98 sethganj biswan Biswan,, SITAPUR 261201 0.5 31-10-20303558 1208870153854963 ANSHUL KUMAR S O KUWAR PAL MYASUR MYASUR KASGANJ UTTAR,PRADESH,. ETAH 207245 0.05 31-10-2030
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3559 1204720009595017 SUNEEL KANT GUPTA STATE BANK OF INDIA,BANK ROAD,,NOWROZABAD,DISTT.-UMARIA, NOWROZABAD 484555 100 31-10-20303560 1208870197886629 SNEHA JAIN D O PRAMOD JAIN GAISABAD DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH,.,. DAMOH 470775 0.85 31-10-20303561 1208870077988606 LAKHAN LAL PANDEY SO ANANT KUMAR PANDEY PARIKH,AUNGARI NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 801301 2.5 31-10-20303562 1203320152505283 BOOPATHI CHINNAPAIYAN 6 282 1 KASAKARANOOR 4TH CROSS,SURAMANGALAM SALEM, SALEM 636005 0.5 31-10-20303563 1208870115648829 ANKIT KUMAR THASKA MANGLORE THASAKA HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND,.,. HARIDWAR 247656 0.1 31-10-20303564 IN30177416413683 HIRABHAI KHEMCHANDDAS PATEL 8,PARVATI NAGAR SOCIETY,B/H NALANDA SCHOOLMEHSANA 384002 50 31-10-20303565 1208870144826193 TRINATH KARMAKAR DAKSHIN PALLY DURGAPUR DURGAPUR M CORP,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713213 0.25 31-10-20303566 1208870027911091 RITA ALLAVDIN SHAIKH ZOPADPATTISHASHTRINAGAR,OPPOSITE GANGA JAMUNA BUILDINGYARI ROAD,GULMOHAR MUMBAI 400061 0.05 31-10-20303567 1208870163172909 RAJ KUMAR S O RATTAN LAL GHAINK SERI PANDITAN GHAROTA,JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR,. JAMMU 181122 0.05 31-10-20303568 1203320000939419 PATEL ALPESH HASMUKHBHAI C 12 SHREE NATHJI,SOCIETY ARUNACHAL ROAD,SUBHANPURA VADODARA 390023 805.55 31-10-20303569 1207090000014893 DIVYABEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH 38, RAYANWADI SOCIETY,,BAMROLI ROAD,,DIST-PANCHMAHALS, GODHRA 389001 68 31-10-20303570 1208870123070076 LALIT SOGRA S O CHATURBHUJ MAHAWAR WARD NO 22 KOLI PADA,HINDAUN CITY JAT KI SARAY HINDAUN KARAULI,RAJASTHAN KARAULI 322230 0.05 31-10-20303571 1208180131130805 DHARAMSOTHU GANESH S O DHARAMSOTHU SAMMAIAH H NO,4 142 BORING THANDA SANGEM,MANDAL PALLARUGUDA WARANGAL WARANGAL 506330 0.05 31-10-20303572 1208870080334831 CHANDRA KUMAR GUPTA S O DURGA PRASAD GUPTA 107,FATTEPUR POST SHIVDAYALGANJ,JAFARAPUR GONDA UTTAR GONDA 271319 1 31-10-20303573 1208870171239631 VICKY SINGH S O NAVALKISHOR GRAM JIJOURA JIJORA TIKAMGARH,MADHYA PRADESH,. TIKAMGARH 472246 0.1 31-10-20303574 IN30051311653000 RATHEESH P VIJAYAN C/O VIDYADHARAN CHANDRALAYATHIL HOUS,ELAVUMTHITTA,PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA 689625 1 31-10-2030
3575 1208870171519436 ESLAVATH PRAVEEN C O ESLAVATH RAVI 3 30 D MAMIDIYALA MAMIDIYALA,MANDALAM THIRUMALAGIRI MAMIDIYALA NALGONDA,TELANGANA NALGONDA 508223 0.05 31-10-20303576 1208180089793351 JASMAT SINGH GREWAL 527 22 A 10 NEW ANAJ MANDI,SHIVIJI PARK GURGAON, GURGAON 122001 0.5 31-10-20303577 1208870132307235 VIKAS PRASAD S O BHAGWAT PRASAD UPPER M G MARG MW M G MARG,GANGTOK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION GREEN MEDICAL HALL,GANGTOK PRIVATE ESTATE EAST SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM 737101 0.05 31-10-20303578 1301440001322878 HIMANSHU PAL . H NO 168,STENLY ROAD,NAYAPURA ALLAHABAD 211002 0.5 31-10-20303579 1208870010409815 JAY SINGH POORARAY INDERGARH,.,. KANNAUJ 209723 0.75 31-10-20303580 1208870138660620 GOPAL KULKARNI C O BHIMSEN KULKARNI 16 9 334 1 BLOCK A SRI,SAHITYA SADAN APARTMENT KAGAZ KARKHANA ROAD OLD,MALAPET OPP SRI KRISHNA HOSPITAL AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500036 1.5 31-10-2030
3581 1203320105491059 PAWAN KUMAR PRATHAMIK VIDYALAYA CHANDPUR,SARAY BHOGI ROAD SARAI BHOGI, JAUNPUR 222201 0.25 31-10-20303582 1208160072928075 NIKITA BHANUDAS KHAIRNAR SAI RAJ COLONY CHAWL NO A/1 SAHYADRI NAGAR BEHIND,ARVIND COLONY MANERE GAON, THANE 421004 6 31-10-20303583 1208160033647383 SWAPNIL ANANTKUMAR NARULE INGAVALE HAGHSCHOOLSAMORPETHAA VIBHAG,,,HATKANANGALEKOLHAPUR,, KOLHAPUR 416109 0.1 31-10-20303584 IN30045010788905 SAROJ JAIN C/O CHHATTISGARH BEARING AGENCIES,14 LAL GANGA APT,PATWA COMPLEXK K ROAD RAIPUR 492001 0.6 31-10-20303585 1201060000128068 Jyoti Ranglani Ward No-21,,Pincha Gali,, Balaghat 481001 100 31-10-20303586 1208870110686397 BALAN RAMESH S O BALAN AMBALAPARAMBATH SAYOOJYAM MEPPAYIL,POST VADAKARA KOZHIKODE KERALA,. KOZHIKODE 673104 0.05 31-10-20303587 1304140006373439 MALARKODI M NO 73 46 KADAI STREET,THALAVAPALAYAM PUNJAITHOTTAKUR, KARUR 639113 100 31-10-20303588 1208250045208811 MONIRUJJAMAN SK KHALILABAD PADMANABHPUR,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL, MURSHIDABAD 742166 0.2 31-10-20303589 1203320093231087 RAHUL TYAGI MATA CHOWK INDIRAPURAM,MAKANPUR, GHAZIABAD 201014 59.25 31-10-20303590 IN30097410777623 MADAN KUMAR JHA KULDEEP,,67, BILESHWAR SOCIETY,,DIST. JUNAGADH,KODINAR. 362720 2 31-10-20303591 1208870125868090 PARTHIB SAHA 1 N0 MOHISHILA COLONY SIMULTALA ASANSOL 3,ASANSOL M CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713303 2.9 31-10-20303592 1202890000951471 MOHAN LAL SAHU WARD NO.29, SAHU MOHALLA,ASHT BHUJA MANDIR, CHHINDWARA 480001 5 31-10-20303593 1208870149084729 BHOLA KUMAR S O JHAKKAS SINGH WARD NO 09 BAHADURPUR KHAGARIA,BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 848203 0.1 31-10-20303594 1208870121314531 ANAND KUMAR SINGH S O UDAY SINGH SINDRI ROAD SHIV NAGAR SURATAND,JHARIA NEAR SHIV MANDIR JHARNA DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828111 0.05 31-10-20303595 1208870161910016 SK MOFIJUL S O SABBAHAR SK BHATAKUL BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713125 97 31-10-20303596 1208870021649130 KARAN DINESH CHOUDHARY E104 SHALIBHADRA NAGAR,CLASSIC ACHOLE LINK ROAD,NEAR UNION BANK NALASOPARA THANE 401209 50 31-10-20303597 1208870171782469 ANUJ ATTRI AANDHARI PATTI UTTAR KAJARAR ROAD JATTARI,ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. ALIGARH 202137 0.05 31-10-2030
3598 1208870171279170 ANURAG TRIPATHI S O MAHENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI E W S 197 NETA JI,SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE NAGAR COLONY WARD NO 66,GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273015 0.05 31-10-20303599 IN30051318351426 BIPIN BIHARI BHOLA NEAR SWASTIK IRON SOTOR,A N ROAD,MURARPURGAYA BIHAR 823001 250 31-10-20303600 1201060002778181 KHUJEM BADRUDDIN DEHGAMWALA FLT D115 SUNNYVALE APTS,351 KONNUR HIGH ROAD,SAYANI BUS STAND AYANAVARAM CHENNAI 600023 0.05 31-10-20303601 IN30267930320872 DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL C-89 BLOCK C GROUND FLOOR,VIKAS PURI TILAK NAGAR,S O WEST DELHIDELHI 110018 10 31-10-20303602 1208870089631260 NELSON JAMATIA TUTABARI UTTAR SHILGHATI,GARJANMURA KAKRABAN,. SOUTH TRIPURA 799114 0.25 31-10-20303603 IN30429583545548 GAUTAM KUMAR NIZAMUDDINPUR,JEHANABAD JEHANABAD,JEHANABAD BIHAR 804417 3 31-10-20303604 1204720010569822 NABEEN KUMAR SAHU QTRS NO 02/11,V V NAGAR TRANAGALLA,. BELLARY 583123 22.5 31-10-20303605 1208870191806674 PRAKASH UPADHYAY C O DAMODAR UPADHYAY BILPAR DAKHINKUCHI BAKSA,ASSAM,. NALBARI 781372 0.05 31-10-20303606 1208870032274318 GAJANAN ASHOK HAKE 250VIKAS NGR,ZOPADPATTIBEHRAM BAUGBH AMBA,MATA MANDIR VEERA DESAI MUMBAI 400102 0.05 31-10-2030
3607 1208870146602384 SAURABH GHANSHAMDAS BUWA S O GHANSHAMDAS BUWA E 206 HARI OM APARTMENT,PANDAV NAGARI BEHIND GURU GOVIND SINGH COLLEGE,INDIRA NAGAR NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422009 22.5 31-10-2030
3608 1203600002581367 WARIS AIYUBMIYA MALEK 4456 GOLLIMDA GHANCHI OLL,OPP A M C KHAMASA AHMADABAD,CITY AHMEDABAD G P O AHMADABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 14.2 31-10-20303609 1208250022467437 KOTAGIRI TARUN GOUD H NO 1 8 702 32 35 PADMA,COLONY NALLAKUNTA NEW,NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD 500044 0.1 31-10-20303610 1208870103044411 MOHIT DUBEY S O NARENDRA DUBEY,NARSINGHGAD NAKA KE PASS,FREE GANJ MANDI SEHORE SEHORE 466001 0.05 31-10-2030
3611 1208870137017607 MURALI KRISHNA MOCHARLA S O VENKATESHWARA RAO MOCHARLA H NO 2 45,GOUTHAMI NAGAR CHANDANAGAR NEAR V R RESIDENCY,RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500050 5 31-10-20303612 1201750000276880 HITESH GUPTA SUBHASH CHOWK,, ALWAR 301001 40 31-10-20303613 1208250025718031 RAM NIWASH SAHOO S O LAXMAN SAHOO GIJWARA,, SIDHI 486669 0.1 31-10-20303614 1208870168306889 SABYASACHI BASU FLAT 4B AKANKHA 3 APARTMENT 18 1 SCHOOL LANE,WARD NO 7 BESIDE RANAGHAT PAL CHOUDHARY HIGH,SCHOOL RANAGHAT I NADIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741201 0.05 31-10-2030
3615 1208870035989665 YADAV AAYUSH SHIVSHANKAR FLAT NO502 5TH FLOOR,SAHYADRIA 13 LOKDHARA PHASE2,HAJI MALANG ROAD NETIVALI THANE 421306 9.1 31-10-20303616 1208870076243725 GAJANAN GADKARI H NO EWS P50 HOUSING BOARD,COLONY RUMDAMOL NAVELIM,DAVORLIM SALCETE SOUTH GOA 403707 0.5 31-10-20303617 1208870163635848 VIGNESHWARAN SUBRAMANI . S O SUBRAMANI 2 77 B COLONY KOOKKAL DINDIGUL,TAMIL NADU,. DINDIGUL 624103 0.05 31-10-20303618 1208870165755235 ASHOKE KUMAR SAMANTA HELAN HELAN HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712412 0.05 31-10-20303619 1208870011370385 RAJAT MAHESHWARI 2926 GOVIND PARK COLONY,SURENDRA NAGAR KOIL ALIGARH,. ALIGARH 202001 30 31-10-20303620 1208870060507827 MANVESH BANSAL HOUSE NO 67 BAGH COLONY,TAPPA R BARNALA TAPA,. BARNALA 148108 0.5 31-10-2030
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3621 1208870164877626 TAMAL KUMAR DAS BORA KAMALAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712306 0.5 31-10-20303622 1208870165439398 KAPIL . S O VED PARKASH 190 JAWAHAR NAGAR TEHSIL CAMP,NEAR JATTU RAM CHOWK PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132103 25 31-10-2030
3623 IN30226911395760 SANTHAMANI K P NO 10/91 NEW NO 10/144,,DODDAMPALAYAM,,SATHYAMANGALAM,ERODE,TAMILNADU 638451 0.05 31-10-2030
3624 1208180007223803 LAVESH JAIN STATION ROAD, SHREE,VISHWAKARMA WORK SHOP, DR,BHART KE PASS, BHAWANU MANDI, JHALAWAR 326502 1 31-10-20303625 1203230000919327 BRIJENDRA SINGH 170 KUMIYAN TOLA PATOURA GRAM,PATOURA TEHSIL UCHEHARA DISTT,SATNA SATNA 485001 4 31-10-20303626 1203230000765222 S J DATAMATICS PVT LTD C 205 TITANIUM SQUARE NR,PARSOLI SHOW ROOM,THATEJ CHOKDI AHMEDABAD 390007 735.2 31-10-20303627 1208870130495103 RAHUL KUMAR S O RAJESH KUMAR ADRA MISSION PARA NEAR MISSION,SCHOOL ADALI PURULIYA WEST BENGAL,. PURULIA 723121 0.5 31-10-20303628 1201640200023757 BARINDER SINGH RANA HOUSE NO: 5449, F BLOCK,BEHIND MCC, AERO CITY,MANAULI, SAS NAGAR(MOHALI) RUPNAGAR 140306 15 31-10-20303629 1201910101783424 TARA CHAND JAIN 1-CHH-9 VIGYAN NAGAR,,RAJASTHAN Kota 324005 5 31-10-20303630 1208160121028395 ANOY KUMAR DAS 112 A J C BOSE ROAD NEW BARRACKPUR WARD NO-11,BarrackpurII, NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700131 6.25 31-10-20303631 1208870138569597 AASHA . C O YESHPAL 482 SADAKPUR JONMANA BAGHPAT UTTAR,PRADESH,. BAGPAT 250611 0.2 31-10-20303632 1208870053633921 ISHWAR KUMAR PATIL S O KUMAR PATIL AT ZARI,KELGAON LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413521 0.15 31-10-20303633 1201090009907974 TAJINDER SINGH 19, GURU NANAK NAGAR,, RAEBARELI 229001 37.5 31-10-20303634 1205430000077573 RUKAIYYABIBI ABDULRAUF CHANDNIWALA SHETH STREET,MOTI VAHORVAD,HIMATNAGAR, SABARKANTHA HIMATNAGAR 383001 9 31-10-20303635 1204720000001519 PARDHASARADHI GUNDLAPALLI 40-20-37,,PRAGATHI NAGAR,,LABBIPET, VIJAYAWADA 520010 20.8 31-10-20303636 1208870038460276 BIRENDRA SINGH YADAV S O SHIV MOHAN SINGH YADAV PURE ORI SIDHAUR TARA,AHT RAE BARELI UTTAR PRADESH,. RAEBARELI 229216 0.4 31-10-20303637 1201120000224554 KHUBILAL N JAIN (HUF) ROOM NO.13, HETAL CO.OP.SOC,ZAVER ROAD,,MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400080 36 31-10-20303638 1208870076407023 DHARMENDER KUMAR H NO RAJENDRA COLONY,BHIWANI CHUNGI ROHTAK,. ROHTAK 124001 1 31-10-20303639 1203320071010442 AHTISHAMUDDIN . PLOT NUMBER - 14 , 3RD FLOOR,BEHIND FILMISTAN CINEMA MODEL,BASTI , BARA HINDU RAO DELHI 110006 10 31-10-20303640 1208870105809391 RAVI BAIRWA S O RAMESH CHAND PURANA BASS,BANDIKUI MUKARPURA BANDIKUI,DAUSA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303313 15.55 31-10-20303641 IN30021445574812 GOURISHA RAJENDRA KAMAT HOUSE NO. 36 A WARD, NALE COLONY, KO,LHAPUR KARVIRKOLHAPURMAHARASHTRA,KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416007 5 31-10-2030
3642 1208870148626024 SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY S O SUBHASH CHAND DUBEY HARIPATTI MONDH SANT,RAVIDAS NAGAR BHADOHI HARIPATTI SANT RAVIDAS,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221406 1.5 31-10-20303643 1208870179452941 SHUBHPREET SINGH S O JASBIR SINGH MUHALA BHAI KA SUNAM SANGRUR,PUNJAB,. SANGRUR 148028 9.2 31-10-20303644 1208870107444651 SANJEEV RAM S O JAGDISH RAM WARD 06 VILL KAPILESHWAR STHAN,POST KAPILESHWAR STHAN KAKRAUL MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847238 0.75 31-10-20303645 1208870153649480 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO S O SURYA KUMAR MAHATO HOUSE NO 09 BANDHDIH,DORKASAI DORKASAI EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND,. EAST SINGHBHUM 832102 50 31-10-20303646 1208870177547591 SANDEEP KAUR W O HARVINDER SINGH BHIKHIWIND MARGINDPURA TARN,TARAN PUNJAB,. TARN TARAN 143304 0.05 31-10-20303647 1203320138024193 PALEPU VENKATESH 3-49 IPPAPALLE KARIMNAGAR,, KARIMNAGAR 505306 3.5 31-10-20303648 1208870193333409 PRANU TIWARI S O JAIRAM TIWARI GRAM KATHINAHIYA KATHINHIA,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274001 7 31-10-20303649 1208870031143287 SAGAR SHARMA S O AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 317 28 DAHALA KUAN CHOWK,NEAR NARSING TEMPLE LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 0.05 31-10-20303650 IN30177410978174 NAZRUL ISLAM KHAN RAJGRAM,PASCHIMPARA,BIRBHUM 731222 5 31-10-20303651 1208180109324799 Solanki Sanjaykumar S O , CHATRASINH HOUSE,NAMBAR3, 1 NISHAL VADU,FALIYU SADHAPURA DHANTEJ VADODARA 391530 0.1 31-10-20303652 IN30189510978256 SUJATHA P W/O K SASIDHARA PANICKER,EDATTUMEL HOUSE,TRIKARIPUR P OKASARAGOD, KERALA 671310 100 31-10-2030
3653 1208870124276909 SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL S O VISHWANATH MANDAL KUNDALWADAH GANDEY VILL,JHITRI PO TARATAND THANA TARATAND CHIHUTIA,GIRIDIH JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815312 0.15 31-10-20303654 IN30199110625666 DAXESHKUMAR SANKALCHAND PATEL 3, UMIYA SOC.,AT. PO. VIJAPUR,MEHSANA 382870 100 31-10-20303655 1203320034026042 MD. SAIFULLA ANSARI 35 A KHETKO NAGRI GIRIDIH,, GIRIDIH 825167 5 31-10-20303656 1208870171568222 MD DANISH GHANI S O MD ABID HUSSAIN THANA BAHADURGANJ WARD NO 08,ALI HUSSAIN CHOWK AFSANA ROAD BAHADURGANJ,BAHADURGANJ KISHANGANJ BIHAR KISHANGANJ 855101 0.5 31-10-20303657 1208870134266169 BIJAY DEBNATH TULSITALA RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733134 0.35 31-10-20303658 1208870165418825 SUKUMAR TOLA C O PABITRA KUMAR TOLA 060 SARASWATIPUR BHOGRAI,DEHURDA BALESWAR ODISHA,. BALESWAR 756036 10.05 31-10-20303659 1304140004316535 SARITA YADAV 57 D ARUNA NAGAR,, ETAH 207001 4 31-10-20303660 1208180033268881 ROHIT RAWAT 123 NAINANA JAT,, AGRA 282001 0.05 31-10-20303661 1208870060908347 RAMAN . SO RANJEET KUMAR C222 SHIV,VIHAR KARALA NORTH WEST,DELHI DELHI DELHI 110081 0.3 31-10-20303662 1203320023307032 ABHISHEK NAMDEO MAHAVEER WARD,VINDHYAWASINI CHOCK,NAL PIPAL KE PASS SEONI SEONI 480661 2 31-10-20303663 1208870188927040 SHIV SINGH S O JWALA PRASAD C 18 BALAJI PURAM ALWATIYA ROAD,SHAHGANJ AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282010 0.1 31-10-20303664 1208870059002664 ROHIT DEVKANT JHA U 201 SHYAM GOKUL GARDEN,THAKUR COMPLEX NEAR 90FT,ROAD KANDIVALI MUMBAI 400101 5 31-10-20303665 1208870166154548 RAMPUKAR MAHTO S O HARDYALAL MAHTO VILL BARAHIMA MATHIYA 1,BARAHIMA GOPALGANJ BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841423 0.05 31-10-20303666 1208180030445139 VIKRANT CHOUDHRY E1 160 ARERA COLONY 7 NO STOP,HUZUR, BHOPAL 462016 0.05 31-10-20303667 1208870011860164 VIDYALAL PRASAD MUSHAI BHAGAT RUPNI MADHUBAN,JOGAULIA TOLA RUPNI EAST,CHAMPARAN EAST CHAMPARAN 845420 1.6 31-10-20303668 1208870015445342 PRAKASH NARAYAN PUJARI CHOUDHARI WADI CHOUDHARI,WADI GIRIZ GIRIZ TALAO GIRIZ,CHOUDHARI WADI GIRIJ THANE THANE 401201 0.9 31-10-20303669 1208870009995081 NEHA KHANNA F1977 FBLOCK PKT19 ROHINI,SECTOR15,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110089 1 31-10-20303670 1208870007454811 PRAJIL PRAKASH PONNAMPULLY PONNAMPULLY HOUSE,EDATHIRINJI EDATHIRINJI,. THRISSUR 680122 5 31-10-20303671 1203210000023179 SUBHASH CHAKRADHAR PANDIT PANDIT JALARAM SOCIETY,AMBAKHAD ROAD KHAMBHAT,DIST ANAND KHAMBHAT 388620 40 31-10-20303672 1208870007022815 SALMA RAHIMA CO EASIN ALI AHMED PO HOWLY,VILL AMBARI AMBARI BARPETA,ASSAM BARPETA 781316 7.3 31-10-20303673 IN30226912217698 DARPAN RAJNIBHAI SHAH 4, SAHKARNAGAR SOC,AT-BOTAD,BHAVNAGARGUJARAT 364710 0.5 31-10-20303674 1208250043947954 SATVEER SINGH TANDI C O PYARELAL KULOD KHURD,JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN 333001, JHUNJHUNU 333001 20.1 31-10-20303675 1208870138184814 RUPALI AJIT MEHTRE C O AJIT MHAITRE JANSEVA SOCIETY SURVEY NO 37,PLOT NO 108 KALEPADAL NEAR GAJANAN MANDIR PUNE,CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411028 46.2 31-10-2030
3676 1208870169528659 SHAIK KALEEM HUSSAIN S O SHAIK AFSAR HUSSAIN 18 7 426 120 NASHEMAN,NAGAR TALAB KATTA CHARMINAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA,PRADESH HYDERABAD 500002 0.15 31-10-20303677 1208870160356510 ASHISH . S O DAVID 14 10 519 BETHLEHEM COLONY HABSIKOT,GUEST HOUSE ROAD BIDAR BIDAR KARNATAKA,. BIDAR 585401 0.05 31-10-20303678 1208870122327498 HARSH BHARATKUMAR CHAUDHARI SANGHVI NAGAR DEESA BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385535 4.5 31-10-20303679 1208870063400618 VIBHOR AGRAWAL 1280 BARAHIYAVEER CIVIL,LINES 2,. SULTANPUR 228001 5 31-10-20303680 1204150000172991 NIMISHA J KANTI . 404, PANCHRATNA APT,,OPP MUNICIPAL COMM BUNGLOW,,AMBIKANIKETAN ATHWALINES SURAT 395007 15 31-10-20303681 1208870083274401 GAYATRIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH WO KAMLESHKUMAR HOUSE NO53,DHANJISHAH JIN NEAR KAPASIYA,HALL PALEJ PALEJCT BHARUCH VADODARA 392220 50 31-10-20303682 IN30039413290370 RAM PRASAD DARAK 1-65 MAIN ROAD,,KAREPALLI 507122 5 31-10-20303683 1203320025414979 DHARMENDRA GOSWAMEE VILL-DHARMAGATPUR,POST- RATANPURA,DIST-MAU MAU 221706 0.25 31-10-2030
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3684 1208870059626672 SUJAN BABU SO BABU 43 BHAGAWATHSINGH,ROAD NEWSIDDHAPUDUR,COIMBATORE SOUTH COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641044 0.6 31-10-2030
3685 1208870164214272 LALITKUMAR JAIN MANISH JAIN S O J LALITH KUMAR JAIN NO 2 1 THIYAGI THYAMAL,STREET 1ST FLOOR NORTH CHITRAI STREET MADURAI,MADURAI TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 1.5 31-10-2030
3686 1208870136707492 SHUBHAM RAM AVATAR SHARMA C O RAM AVATAR A 2 SHIV SHANKAR SEVA MANDAL SALT,PEN ROAD WADALA EAST NEAR V I T COLLEGE GANESH,NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 2.5 31-10-2030
3687 1203320088752921 AMIT JAGDISHBHAI DHAKAN A/36 BALAJI KRUPA GROUP HOUSE,SOCIETY GATE 2 PALANPUR ROAD,RANDER SURAT 395009 10 31-10-20303688 1201910100289240 ANJANA KHANNA R-43,,SECTOR-43,NEAR HCL NOIDA 201301 40 31-10-20303689 1208870143138279 AAKASH VERMA S O SURAJ VILLAGE SATAVA KHURD SHAHBAZ NAGAR,SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 0.25 31-10-20303690 1206140000965142 SUDHIR BHASKARRAO PATIL 19, GURUKRUPA, SANE GURUJI,COLONY, AT/POST PAROLA,,DIST-JALGAON, JALGAON 425111 800 31-10-20303691 1208180059922570 ABHAY DUBEY BAHADURPUR BUJURG BAHADURPUR,BUJURG BAHADURPUR, GORAKHPUR 273404 0.9 31-10-20303692 1205660000033962 DEVAT R KANDORIYA INDIRA SOCIETY,NAVAGAM GHED, JAMNAGAR 361008 5 31-10-20303693 IN30021430362418 Selukar Chetan 62 SHANKHALPUR NI CHALI AMRAIWADI,,Ahmedabad City Gujarat 380026 4 31-10-20303694 IN30160410426486 ATUL MADHAV PADHYE 821 JAIN MANDIR ROAD,CHAWLPETH AT PO AGASHI VIRAR W,TAL VASAI DIST THANETHANE 401301 200 31-10-20303695 1208870044323208 DEEPAK KUMAR SURANA CHECHI ROAD WARD NO 18 BEGUN,CHITORGARH,. CHITTORGARH 312023 1.05 31-10-20303696 1208870003308185 MANJEET KUMAR WARD 5 JULANA JULANA,.,. JIND 126101 0.25 31-10-20303697 IN30061010458244 THOUTAM SHIVAKUMAR 3 - 4 -56,,SUDHANAGAR,,HANAMKONDA,WARANGAL 506011 1.2 31-10-20303698 1208870008059543 MUNEEB . 3410 MUMTAZ MANZIL,PADMAVATHI GARDEN NEAR,BHAJANA MANDIRA BAJPE DAKSHINA KANNADA 574142 0.3 31-10-20303699 1208870008646415 PARESH BHAGWANDAS GOHIL 13 AFLAT41 MMRDA COLONYOMKAR,GAHESH CHS LTD DURGANAGAR,JOGESHWARI VIKROLI LINK ROAD MUMBAI 400060 13.7 31-10-20303700 1208870125512941 JAY PRAKASH S O PARASHURAM 40 LAKHANPURA KHERAGARH AGRA,UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 283121 0.05 31-10-20303701 1208870149790401 SAPAN KUMAR PATRA S O PRABHAKAR PATRA DAMBARUDAHAR ANLA BAISINGA,DAMBARUDAHAR MAYURBHANJ ODISHA,. MAYURBHANJ 757052 0.05 31-10-20303702 1208870036723286 AMAN SHUKLA H NOE RAJAJI PURAM EO BLAK,TEH TALKATORA,. LUCKNOW 226017 0.15 31-10-20303703 1208870043754741 SONU KUMAR MISHRA GANDHWARI GANDHWARI GANDHWAR,.,. MADHUBANI 847234 0.25 31-10-20303704 1208870086416837 GAPHUR AJIJ KHAN S O AJIJ KHAN BADNAPUR JALNA,MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431202 25 31-10-20303705 1208870045177754 GARUDA SWAIN TALAPADA KHALLIKOTE TALAPADA,TALAPADA GANJAM ODISHA,. GANJAM 761030 0.3 31-10-20303706 1208870005521304 THANARAM RAMLAL CHOUDHRY SR NO 1342 AKURDI RAILWAY,STATION ROAD GURUDWARA CHOWK,WALHEKARWADI CHINCHWAD PUNE 411033 50 31-10-20303707 1208870047614213 JIGAR ROHITBHAI PATEL 99 DUKAN FALIYU SANIYA HEMAD SANIYA HEMAD SURAT,GUJARAT,. SURAT 395006 0.5 31-10-20303708 1208870135608559 ROHIT KUMAR HOUSE NO 124 POCKET G 31 ROHINI SECTOR 3 RAJA,PUR KALAN NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110085 0.6 31-10-2030
3709 1208870169892181 RIDHAM GARG S O JITENDER GARG HOUSE NO 921 STREET NO 2,MAHALAXMI GARDEN NEAR RAILWAY STATION GURGAON,GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 122001 0.15 31-10-2030
3710 1208870105604634 PAWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT S O SHAITAN RAM KUMAWAT WARD,NO 09 GOGAWAS DANTARAMGARH,GOGAWAS SIKAR RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332702 0.3 31-10-20303711 IN30051312117663 VINOD G CHOWDHARY BHAVANI JEWELLERS AND STEEL,VARTAK NAGAR NAKA,OPP MAHANAGAR CO OP BANKTHANE WEST 400606 100 31-10-20303712 1208180038902390 NARAYAN . GOVT SEN SEC SCHOOL KE PICHE,BANK OF INDIA KE PASS,BORANADA JODHPUR 342012 13 31-10-20303713 1204470006413140 SANTOSH JANGIR B 3/60 SUDARSHANA NAGAR,, BIKANER 334003 5 31-10-20303714 1208870043022170 RAM SHRVESH SHARMA S O RAM SAHAI JAURAHAR,GULARIHA GORAKHPUR UTTAR,PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273013 0.9 31-10-2030
3715 1208870142858119 AVADHESH . W O KUNVARAPAL MOH ANSARIYAN NEAR DHEMRO BALA,MANDIR BILARI BILARI BILARI MORADABAD UTTAR,PRADESH MORADABAD 202411 0.1 31-10-2030
3716 1208870180923500 PRINCE DHIWAR . C O DHARAMRAJ DHIWAR SWATANTRA VIKAS MANDAL,CHAWL AKURLI ROAD KANDIVALI EAST KRANTI NAGAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 0.15 31-10-2030
3717 IN30223611284933 SANJIV CHANDRAKANT SHAH A-103,LAV KUSH TOWER,OPP JAYAMBE NAGAR, THALTEJAHMEDABAD 380054 10 31-10-20303718 1208870156659869 EKTA BUDLAKOTI D O URVADATT BUDLAKOTI BAJUNIYAA HALDU BAJUNIYA,HALDU NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263159 0.15 31-10-20303719 1203320152337776 DEBAJIT SIKDAR MADHABDANGA - - MADHABDANGA,JALPAIGURI, JALPAIGURI 735224 0.9 31-10-20303720 IN30177413060321 RAHUL GUPTA H NO 12,HIMGIRI VIHAR VISHNU GARDEN,KANKHALHARIDWAR 249408 20 31-10-20303721 1208870192994232 KANCHAN YOGESH SADAR C O YOGESH ANAND SADAR UNIT NO 22 NEAR PICNIC,POINT GOREGAON EAST AAREY MILK COLONY MUMBAI,MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400065 0.05 31-10-20303722 1208870030431515 PAWAN RAJENDRA AWALE BUDDHVIHAR JAWAD 131,GOREWADA BASTI KATOLROAD SO,. NAGPUR 440013 0.05 31-10-20303723 1208870020391092 RUPINDER SINGH SO PARGAT SINGH SIDHUWAL,PATIALA SIDHUWAL,. PATIALA 147001 5.15 31-10-20303724 1208160098596003 VIJAY SONI S/ODevi Prasad 586 gali no-01 block-b bharat colony,faridabad, FARIDABAD 121002 2.1 31-10-20303725 1208870067524813 ANUP UMRAO HOUSE NO 155 BLOCK H UTTAR,PRA DESH SECTOR 22 NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.5 31-10-20303726 1208870022683486 VISHAL VAIBHAV HARWADE NEAR VEER HOSPITAL 13 4TH,FLOOR SAI SABURI APARTMENT,SAWARKAR NAGAR THANE THANE 400606 5.75 31-10-20303727 1208870113827569 AMLAN DAS C O ANIRBAN DAS SIMURALI SIMURALI NADIA WEST,BENGAL,. NADIA 741248 0.15 31-10-20303728 1208160015002151 BASAVARAJ AKKI # 11TH CROSS B BLOCK,BASAVESHWARA NAGAR,NEAR GANESHA TEMPLE HAVERI 581110 41.4 31-10-20303729 1208870002240888 DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH E112 JIND COLOENY SAMAGOGA,.,. KACHCHH 370415 0.1 31-10-20303730 1208870004840413 CHANDRASHEKHAR VIKAS DHALE MU GHANKHEDA GHANKHEDA,.,. JALNA 431206 8 31-10-20303731 1208870143212766 UTKARSH PANDEY S O VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 271 200 S F 13 MANGAL,MURTI KUNJ ALLENGANJ DAHIAWAN ALLAHABAD UTTAR,PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 0.9 31-10-20303732 1208870039238444 SURAJ . C O RAM BACHAN A 2199 S G M,NAGAR FARIDABAD FARIDABAD,HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 0.75 31-10-20303733 1208870097203539 DEEPANSHU CHAUHAN S O GAJRAM SINGH,CHAUHANOWALA SALEMPUR KHAS,MANDIR GADHI MORADABAD UTTAR MORADABAD 244001 0.45 31-10-20303734 1208870078974054 PRITISH PAUL BALAKA BHABAN BAMANGACHHI,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST,BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743248 0.05 31-10-20303735 1204720011111465 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 198 MAHAVEER NAGAR,BHARTHANA,BHARTHANA ETAWAH 206242 1.8 31-10-20303736 1204720009737034 AVINASH PANDIT CHAVAN QR NO-282/B/2,BALCO TOWN SHIP,DISTT-KORBA KORBA 495684 400 31-10-20303737 1208250001164466 ABHISHEK RANA VPO DURGELLA TEH SHAHPUR DIST,KANGRA, KANGRA 176206 0.2 31-10-20303738 1203500000749327 PRAVEEN KAMALAKAR BIDIKAR H NO 43 MARKHANDEYA NAGAR,MANGESH KRUPA,MARKET YARD BELGAUM 590010 47.95 31-10-20303739 1207590000027071 SRIPATI YADAV SANSAR TOLA,,POST-JAIPRAKASH NAGAR,,MURLI CHHAPRA BALLIA 277204 5 31-10-20303740 IN30198310457164 SANGITA AGARWAL FLAT NOA/2 2F,SHUBHAM ELITE GANDHI BASTI TINIALI,SILPUKHURI KAMRUPASSAM 781003 20 31-10-20303741 1208870085080615 ARVIND JALESHWAR YADAV S O JALESHWAR YADAV HANUMAN,NAGAR ROAD NO 28 WAGLE,ESTATE THANE WEST NEAR DATTA THANE 400604 0.35 31-10-20303742 1208870025470342 SADHNA GOSWAMI D O SURAJ PURI GOSWAMI GRAM,CHARUA JAHAJPURA SEHORE,MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE 466445 0.15 31-10-20303743 1208870170388005 TITU MAZUMDAR S O MADHAB MAZUMDAR VILL TOWN JAY SAGAR PS KAKI,SUBDIVN HOJAI RANI PUKHURI NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782442 1.6 31-10-20303744 IN30051313105927 NAIK NIMBALKAR INDRAJEET RAMSINGRAO BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD,UNIT BHIGWAN INDAPUR,DIST PUNE C 2 105MAHARASHTRA 413105 20 31-10-20303745 1208870084457516 SAHDEV NISHAD SO BHAIRAV POSTDHARMDAS PUR,NEVAD,. AZAMGARH 276304 3.9 31-10-2030
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3746 IN30133040482102 BHARTI VILAS MADURWAR NEAR NAGPURE AATA CHAKKI,HANUMAN NAGAR,TUKUMCHANDRAPUR 442401 5 31-10-20303747 1208870012185224 ANITA BAHUKHANDI W O AJAY BAHUKHANDI LOWER,KALABAR NEAR BALAJI MANDIR,KOTDWARA PAURI GARHWAL PAURI GARHWAL 246149 1.1 31-10-2030
3748 1208870114624882 ARUP BHATTACHARYA S O JOTISH CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA FLAT NO 34 BLOCK,NO B 10 KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 38 NERUL PIN CODE,NEAR D MART NAVI MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400615 25 31-10-2030
3749 1208870165641388 HARI OM S O HARICHARAN PACHAHARA DAMAORA MAHOBA UTTAR,PRADESH,. MAHOBA 210427 0.25 31-10-20303750 1208180007967474 SAGAR BANSAL H NO 13 395 NARSINGH JI KA,NOHRANAYA BAZAR, AJMER 305001 100 31-10-20303751 IN30226911602742 MADHUSUDHAN RAO SURA 1-11-110/98/5,,SHYAMLAL BUILDING, BEGUMPET,,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH 500016 65 31-10-20303752 1208870009908943 PARDESHI KUMAR BHUIYA J K NAGAR OLD MINES QUARTER,BIDHANBAG RANIGANJ BURDWAN,. BARDHAMAN 713337 5.55 31-10-20303753 1208870008105842 RAHUL KUMAR GAUTAM WARD 3 SUBHASH NAGAR,KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 5.15 31-10-20303754 1208870152750257 VIJAY MATWA S O PYARELAL MATWA POST DEENWA JATAN MATWA KI,DHANI MANASI SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332311 0.4 31-10-20303755 1208870072243417 GOKUL PRASANNA S SO SHENBAGA VINAYAGAM 20,ROYAL RESIDENCY BACKSIDE,BAGALUR R T O CHEKPOST KRISHNAGIRI 635109 0.25 31-10-20303756 1208870071153851 GULABI . WO MULA RAM PUNIYON KA,MOHLLA GRAM DHATIYAD JAYAL,NAGAUR RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341023 2.3 31-10-2030
3757 1208870145447135 VINAY NAGARAJU KUMAR S O NAGARAJ 992 AVALAHALLI MAIN ROAD RAGHAVENDRA,BLOCK SRINAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE,KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560050 0.1 31-10-2030
3758 1208870118552881 MANINDER SINGH C O MANJIT SINGH WARD NO 17 NEW MODERN COLONY,RAMPURA ROAD NEAR SDM OFFICE SAFIDON JIND,HARYANA JIND 126112 7.5 31-10-20303759 1208870068383073 DIVYESH KOTHARI A 1506 1ST FLOOR ROHINI,SECTOR 6 RAJAPUR KALAN,. DELHI 110085 0.75 31-10-20303760 1202470000182247 SMITA SHANTARAM PATIL B 403 NAVRATNA APARTMENT DATTA,PADA ROAD NEAR HDFC BANK,BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066 30 31-10-20303761 1208870162333063 YASH KANAWJIA S O SURENDRA KUMAR KANAWJIYA D 19 G S V M,MEDICAL COLLEGE KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH KANPUR 208002 0.1 31-10-20303762 1208180110320010 SHRIAA KANODIA 545 TARANANGANJ KALPI,, JALAUN 285204 0.15 31-10-20303763 IN30198310055030 NISHA CHAUHAN ROAD NO.4,,NEAR SHUBHAM SCHOOL,,RAJENDRA NAGAR,RATLAM (M.P.) 457001 1.6 31-10-20303764 IN30210510069236 SUNEETA TANTIA 402,SANTOSHA COMPLEX,OPP-KAVERI APPARTMENT,DAKBANGLOW ROADPATNA,BIHAR 800001 15 31-10-20303765 1207080000011363 ASHOK CHANDER BHATIA S/O NAND LAL BHATIA,2-C-14 JAWAHAR NAGAR, SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 50 31-10-20303766 1208870161605725 HARSHIT GUPTA S O HARIOM GUPTA NEAR SAINI DHARAMSALA NAYA BAS,KALA KUAN ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301001 0.05 31-10-20303767 1204150000495152 DIPEN GOVINDBHAI LAD SEGVI KUMBHARWAD NR TALAB,,SEGVI VALSASD VALSAD 396001 5 31-10-20303768 1208870170284831 GAPU RANJAN DAS S O GOURAB DAS DUHALIA COLONY PATHARKANDI,KARIMGANJ NEAR 561 LP SCHOOL DUHALIA PT I,KARIMGANJ ASSAM KARIMGANJ 788724 0.3 31-10-20303769 1208870170143099 SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAH C O HAKIM SINGH 5D 82 BADI ALWATIYA BODLA AGRA,AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282007 0.05 31-10-20303770 1208180077392291 AKSHAY SURESHKUMAR NAIR PREM JOTI SOCIETY 2 3 RAMBAUG LANE 5 VANI SCHOOL,, THANE 421304 25.6 31-10-20303771 1208870123809696 AKHAND DEEP C O BRAHMADEO PRASAD KESHRI GRAM SANGRAMPUR POST,SANGRAMPUR THANA SANGRAMPUR SANGRAMPUR MUNGER,BIHAR MUNGER 813212 0.15 31-10-20303772 1203320000723559 KAMLESH NATHUBHAI PATEL A - 35 SAGUN BANGLOWS,SAHKARI GIN CHAR RASTA, HIMATNAGAR 383001 100 31-10-20303773 1208870015556032 RAMESH KUMAR A74 GALI NO 8 YADAV ENCLAVE,VIKAS NAGAR D K MOHAN GARDEN,WEST DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 0.05 31-10-20303774 1208870169936296 ABHISHEK MAURYA S O LALMANI MAURYA POST DAMA GRAM LAUDAH IMADPUR,MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276204 0.05 31-10-20303775 1208180096079679 KANHU JENA JARAKA PO JARAKA KUMARI,, JAJAPUR 755050 0.05 31-10-20303776 1208870170266343 AFTAB . S O MOHMMAD SALIM PHARDOD NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,.,. NAGAUR 341030 0.2 31-10-20303777 1204470000562505 ARCHANA KALPESHBHAI PATEL 24/13 GNFC TOWNSHIP,NARMADA NAGAR,BHARUCH BHARUCH 392015 250 31-10-20303778 1208870167084121 BISHWAJIT KUMAR SAH S O SHIW BANCHANSAH 91 3B SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD,SOUTH DUMDUM M NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700030 0.7 31-10-20303779 1208870167205515 PITLA CHANDAN . S O PITLA SURESH 43 135 HANUMAN NAGAR MOULALI,MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. HYDERABAD 500040 0.5 31-10-20303780 1208180097830690 RAJENDRA SINGH S O MANOHAR SINGH , FLAT NO,107 , RAO APARTMENT PLOT NO,09 10 , TIRUPATI FLATS JAIPUR 302012 8.75 31-10-20303781 1208870166467714 DURGESH KUMAR S O KAMLESH HOUSE NO 20 GALI NO 3 NEAR CHAUHAN,MOHALLA JASOLA VILLAGE SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110025 0.15 31-10-20303782 1208870166886760 SASWATI MISHRA RAJAMUNDA DEBAGARH DEBAGARH DEBAGARH ODISHA,.,. DEBAGARH 768108 0.05 31-10-20303783 1208870114424842 UJJWAL . S O RADHEY SHYAM H N0 44 45 GALI N0 8 PHASE 4,SHIV VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 3 31-10-20303784 1208870144359064 NIKHIL VIJAY CHAVAN SHUKALESHWAR ROAD MU PO KOLHAR BU TA RAHATA,INDIRA CHOUK KOLHAR BUDRUK AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 413710 0.1 31-10-20303785 1208870155897715 SHAH NISHIT S O ATITBHAI 26 SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY GHODASAR B H,AGAM NIGAM SOCIETY AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380050 0.45 31-10-20303786 1208870049460878 PALASH PURUSHOTTAM DOBARKAR 421 GANJAKHET CHOUK NANDBAJI,DOB MAHATMA FULE BAZAR S O,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440018 2 31-10-20303787 1208870155705398 VISHWAS . S O MANOJ KUMAR INDRAPURAM COLONY PARTAPUR,MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250103 0.1 31-10-20303788 IN30226910179968 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 47/70 HATIA,,,KANPUR 208001 15 31-10-20303789 IN30077310256386 MOHAMMED NASIM 86, CANNING STREET,,KOLKATA 700001 50 31-10-20303790 1208870088570365 LAKSHAY . S O ASHOK KUMAR KANDRORI 27,KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KANGRA 176402 0.1 31-10-20303791 IN30232410403779 MADDI SEKHAR PEDDA BABU DNO 22-205,MADDIMALLAIAH STREET,CHILAKALURIPETGUNTUR DT 522616 0.2 31-10-2030
3792 1208870156304455 HARSH DEHARIYA S O RAJESH DEHARIYA LEBAR CORT LAINE GULABRA,MAKAN NO 328 WARD NO 34 CHHINDWARA CHHINDWARA,MADHYA PRADESH CHHINDWARA 480001 0.3 31-10-20303793 1208940002215461 RAJIV SHARMA AGRA ROAD JAMDOLI MANU VIHAR,JAMDOLI,MANU VIHAR JAIPUR 302031 0.5 31-10-20303794 1208870142406731 NARESH KUMAR GOYAL S O ASHOK KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER 18104 STREET NUMBER,3 CHANDSAR BASTI BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151005 0.2 31-10-2030
3795 1208870143160203 BASAVARAJ MATAPATHI KRUPA C O BASAVARAJU NO 28 GANGANARASAIAH BUILDING,ANCHEPALYA SRIKANTAPURA BANGALORE NORTH,BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560073 0.1 31-10-20303796 1208870142415592 AJIT DEBNATH 35 KHUDIRAM PALLY BANSBERIA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712502 0.25 31-10-20303797 1208870156922345 AMBUJ KUMAR MISHRA S O DEVI SARAN MISHRA 36 MAMARKHAPUR SIDHAUR,GRAMIN BARA BANKI UTTAR PRADESH,. BARABANKI 225413 0.3 31-10-20303798 1208870184586739 VINOD KUMAR S O SALIK RAM BANGAI BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH,.,. BALRAMPUR 271208 0.05 31-10-20303799 1208870168417015 ROSHANI ANIL ALLADA ALLADA PLOT WASHIM WASHIM MAHARASHTRA,.,. WASHIM 444505 0.15 31-10-20303800 1208870051357943 LINGARAJ KATTI S O SHIVAKUMAR SAVADI GADAG,KARNATAKA,. GADAG 582209 0.25 31-10-20303801 1208870168572855 ROSHAN GAJANAN UIKEY MUKKAM UNDARI POST UNDARI JILHA YAWATMAL,YAVATMAL R YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,. YAVATMAL 445001 0.05 31-10-20303802 1208870108603510 KESHAV BHAUSAHEB DHANAIT DHODAMBE EKRUKHE NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,.,. NASHIK 423117 0.5 31-10-20303803 1208870196636107 PANKAJ BALIRAM BAGADE C O PANKAJ BALIRAM BAGADE D 1TRIMURTI APARTMENT,UMARI ROAD RAUT WADI TOPALE HOSPITAL UMARI PR,AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444005 0.25 31-10-2030
3804 IN30429572404056 APURV GUPTA E/303 WING-E KANAKIA PARIS F,BLOCK OPP ASCEND INTERNATIONAL,SCHOOL BANDRAKURLA COMPLEXMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 180 31-10-2030
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3805 1204470007593462 K S SRIDHAR NO.2 1ST CROSS,KALIDASA LAYOUT,SHRINAGAR BANGALORE 560050 1 31-10-20303806 1208160068662371 GAGAN SINGLA BHUCHO KALAN BATHINDA BATHINDA BHUCHO MANDI,, MANSA 151101 25 31-10-20303807 1208870112041549 OMPRAKASH GUPTA S O BANDHU PRASAD GUPTA KHAJURI SONBHADRA UTTAR,PRADESH,. SONBHADRA 231208 0.25 31-10-20303808 1208870165112801 RAKSHA YADAV MAKAN N 336 WARD N 19 MISHRILAL NAGAR TEH DEWAS,DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH,. DEWAS 455001 0.15 31-10-20303809 1204470013439482 NIRALI MASUM PATEL C 23 AMIDHARA RO HOUSE B/H,MANIBA SCHOOL SARADAR CHWK,AHMEDABAD CITY SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD 382345 10 31-10-20303810 1208870048285304 RAHUL JAISWAL S O MUNNA JAISWAL 42 RAJEEV,COLONY DEHRADUN DEHRADUN,DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 2.5 31-10-20303811 1208870155669660 AJAY KUMAR RAM S O MUNNA RAM WARD NO 15 PHUL CHNAD KANU KI GALI,HARIJAN TOLI DUMRAON BUXAR BIHAR,. BUXAR 802119 0.2 31-10-2030
3812 1208160056570838 NILESH BHIMSING PATIL Self A1/902 ,nandanvan homesParsik nagarkalwa,west,thane Old Mumbai Pune road Parsik nagarkalwa,west,thane Near vastu Anand chs Parsik nagarkalwa west, THANE 400605 11.8 31-10-20303813 1208870110025840 RAGHVENDRA AWASTHI 95 KURVAKHURD KURWA KHURD AKBARPUR,.,. KANPUR 209101 0.5 31-10-20303814 1208870069743305 DILIKUMAR ANKITH SO DILEEP 00 WARD NO 13,HOUSING BOARD COLONY,HOLALKERE TOWN HOLALKERE CHITRADURGA 577526 6.8 31-10-20303815 1208870148283449 MANOHAR . S O MAHESH DAS 7513 4 GALI TEL MIL RAM NAGAR,PAHAR GANJ SWAMI RAM TIRTH NAGAR S O CENTRAL,DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 1 31-10-20303816 IN30383310107322 HARIOM YADAV MANDIR KE PAS GRAM,BARODIYA KALAN POST,MURADPUR TEH.BAMORIGUNA (MP) 473110 100 31-10-20303817 1208870016053845 CHANDRASEKARAN KARTHICK NO 148 MARUDUR AGRAHARAM,.,. VILUPPURAM 605602 212.45 31-10-20303818 1208870086213129 PRADEEP KUMAR MALIK CHAMPESWAR CHAMPESWAR,CUTTACK ODISHA,. CUTTACK 754037 0.5 31-10-20303819 IN30047641531392 HIMAXI NAIMESHKUMAR PATEL A/112 PRANAV APPRT,NR SATTADAR BUS STAND,GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD 380061 10 31-10-20303820 1208870171253346 ABHIJEET VERMA S O PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA RAMCHANDARPUR GOPALGANJ,BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841440 0.75 31-10-20303821 IN30045014152675 RAM NARAYAN GUPTA OOP MILAN CINEMA,MADHUBANI BIHAR,MADHUBANIBIHAR 847211 250 31-10-20303822 1208870138584778 RAHUL VISHWAKARMA C O RAMNATH VISHWAKARMA POST NAWDIHA PS PANDWA,VILL GOLHANA GOLHANA PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822123 0.1 31-10-20303823 1208870168662377 DASHRATH SINGH PANWAR S O GOPAL SINGH LEWADA NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH,.,. NEEMUCH 458441 5 31-10-20303824 1208870136501178 VISHAL GAURAV C O SUNIL MISHRA NAHAS RUPAULI NAHAS RUPAULI,MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847222 0.05 31-10-20303825 1208870168428745 SUDWIPTO ABATAR S O SANJIT ABATAR BAGHADANGA SAMUDRAGHARH,SAMUDRAGAR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713519 0.1 31-10-2030
3826 1208870168833075 PATTABIRAMAN KALAIARASAN S O PATTABIRAMAN G OPPOSITE N H 4 ROAD,KOLATADAHATTI NEAR ANESIDRE GATE,JAVANAGONDANAHALLI CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577511 0.1 31-10-2030
3827 1208160078640937 LAKHAN PALORE 6-3-596/11/AKhairatabad Venkataramana Colony,Khairatabad Khairatabad Khairatabad, HYDERABAD 500004 1 31-10-20303828 1208870142107922 DAL SHANKAR PALIWAL S O CHAGAN LAL PALIWAL 04 MANDIR VALA VAS,CHATIYA KHERI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313705 0.3 31-10-20303829 1208870095277613 KARNA ROY C O BANCHA ROY VILL NO 1,HATIGARH GURUFELA F V,KOKRAJHAR ASSAM KOKRAJHAR 783360 1.25 31-10-2030
3830 1208870125282730 AMIT KARMAKAR S O NIRMAL KARMAKAR BARATURIGRAM HATTALA PARA,BARATURIGRAM PS MAYURESWAR BARATURIGRAM BIRBHUM,WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM 731245 0.1 31-10-2030
3831 1208870006951064 VIRAL RAMESH SHAH TRISHUL HEIGHTS 702 A WING,LINK ROAD EKTA NAGAR MUMBAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 0.4 31-10-20303832 1201330000763151 RAJESH MANIKCHAND OSWAL 273 BAZAR PETH,KHANDALA,KHANDALA 410301 KHANDALA 410301 10 31-10-20303833 1205140000003081 ANASURYA M. Q. NO. B5/201,JYOTHI NAGAR,NTPC, PTS KARIMNAGAR 505215 0.05 31-10-20303834 1208870104344973 BHASKER DEEP HOUSE NO 77 POST OFFICE,SHANSHA TEHSIL KEYLONG,SHANSHA 3 5 SHANSHA LAHUL LAHAUL AND SPITI 175133 2.05 31-10-20303835 1208870197326277 NIKITA ASHOK AGALE FLAT NO 503 CHNADRALOK RESIDENCY KHEDEKAR,INDUSTRY NARHE NEAR ZEAL COLLEGE PUNE CITY PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411041 0.1 31-10-20303836 1208870149774757 SHYAM DAS S O BALARAM DAS LANGTING BAZAR PART 2 LANGTING,BAZAR NORTH CACHAR HILLS ASSAM,. DIMA HASAO 788832 0.05 31-10-20303837 1208870027937935 HARSH VERMA FALT NO E 206 ASHIYANA,COMPLEX NEAR GAUR CITY 2,SECTOR 16C GR NOIDA WEST GHAZIABAD 201009 2.25 31-10-20303838 1208870148655600 GOKUL SATISH DAHIWAL S O DAHIWAL SATISH B 3 RAMESHWAR COLONY,PIMPARGAVAN ROAD BID BID MAHARASHTRA,. BEED 431122 0.1 31-10-20303839 IN30160411995637 PREM DODIYA DODIYO KA MOHALLA,WARD NO 3,SARWAR AJMERAJMER 305403 90 31-10-20303840 1208870027083591 DARSHAN SHANKAR WADHAI A1 506 OM SHIVAI S R A,DEVIPADA GULAMOHAR ROAD,BORIVALI EAST S O MUMBAI 400066 7.5 31-10-20303841 IN30311612298775 RAMNIWAS KUMAR SUMAN OPP BRAHM STHAN,DIGHI DIGHI,GAYAGAYA BIHAR 824118 2 31-10-20303842 1208870019677256 SHIVAM JAIN JANAKPUR GRAM JANAKPUR ANIL,VASTRALAYA BAZAR ROAD,BHARATPUR JANAKPUR KORIYA 497778 3.1 31-10-20303843 1208180092967997 GOPAL GURJAR GURJARO KA BAS WARD NO 5,SARANA SARANA, AJMER 305601 0.1 31-10-20303844 1208870023084948 VINOD KUMAR HNO 16074 SHAHEED BABA DEEP,SINGH NAGAR FOCAL POINT SO,FOCAL POINT LUDHIANA 141010 5 31-10-20303845 1208870132906689 PAWAN KADWE S O SUKHDEV KADVE 224 RAJEGAON RAJEGAON,CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH,. CHHINDWARA 480107 0.05 31-10-20303846 1208870172329085 AMIT KUMAR S O AMAR SINGH DIVAKAR NAGLA BAG RATHORA,NAGLABAG RATHAURA FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 205302 0.45 31-10-20303847 1208160082803134 RAHUL R PAWAR Gokul Road Gokul Road H NO 50 Rajendra Nagar Gokul,Road, HUBLI 580030 0.1 31-10-20303848 1208870086873182 ANKIT BHARAT VAJA 002 C 4 ASHAKIRAN SECTOR 3,SHANTI NAGAR NEAR JAIN,TEMPLE THANE THANE THANE 401107 0.1 31-10-20303849 1208870007223498 VEENA JAIN 1114 CHANKYA PURI SECTAR 04,HIRAN MANGARI UDAIPUR,UDAIPUR UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313004 35 31-10-20303850 1208870158799781 RAHUL . C O RAM BALAK SINGH H NO 654 JAI JAI COLONY,SIRSA SIRSA HARYANA,. SIRSA 125055 5 31-10-20303851 1208870090363361 FARAZ JAMIL NALBAND F 3 MANER COMPLEX GURUWAR,PETH DEVAL DAIRY SAMOR MIRAJ,MIRAJ SANGLI MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416410 0.8 31-10-20303852 IN30226910960496 JAYESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL M/S A-ONE GRAPHICS,,G 2 YASH APPARTMENT,,GOPIPURA MAIN ROAD,SURAT 395003 1.1 31-10-20303853 1203450000598583 ANILBHAI SHANKARLAL PATEL A/4 MANMOHAN C.H SOCIETY,NEAR RAGHUNATH HINDI SCHOOL,NARODA AHMEDABAD 382345 50 31-10-20303854 1208870169715453 NIRMAL SINGH S O MANJEET SINGH NEHIAN WALA NEAR DHILO MEDICAL,STORE NEHIANWALA BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151201 0.1 31-10-20303855 1208870155355211 RAM KARAN S O SUBEDAR LOHDAI PANCHAM KHEDA AORAS UNNAO,UTTAR PRADESH,. UNNAO 241503 1.15 31-10-20303856 1208870005734936 PREM KUMAR PRADHAN ARITAR NEAR POLICE OUT POST,ARITAR AREA,. EAST SIKKIM 737133 0.05 31-10-20303857 1208160127659257 ROSHNI JAIN C/O Nitin Jain chandraprabha nagar taigor ward seoni,Seoni, SEONI 480661 6.5 31-10-20303858 1208870033123208 SHIVAM VERMA CO LATE ARUN KUMAR TA 103,PREM NAGAR ROAD GALI NO 21 A,BALJIT NAGAR DADA GOSH NEW DELHI 110008 39 31-10-2030
3859 1208870196082748 UMESH TAMANG S O KISHORE TAMANG UPPER SICHEY MW UPPER SICHEY,ROAD GANGTOK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION SUSHANT GRAM,BELOW PAJOR STADIUM SICHEYGAON EAST SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM 737101 0.7 31-10-20303860 1208160097354244 PUNEET MANCHANDA S/OSunil Manchanda 1503 sector 8 Faridabad Sector 7,, FARIDABAD 121006 5.85 31-10-20303861 1208160045017601 ARPANA DNYANESHWAR RASE C/OTqAnjangaon Surji DistAmravati Malipura,,Surji Anjangaon Surji, AMRAVATI 444728 0.1 31-10-2030
3862 1208870147907323 SHAIKH MOHD ABRAR ALAM S O MOHD ANWARUL HAQUE ROOM NO 189 3 5 BHARTY,CHAWL DHORWADA X ROAD M P NAGAR NEAR CAFE AMBER,HOTEL MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400017 0.15 31-10-2030
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3863 1208870108667569 ANUJ . S O SUBHAS KHERI KHURD HOUSE NO 1469 NEAR,SARKARI SCHOOL KHERI KHURD 114 FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121002 0.15 31-10-20303864 1208870078710929 PRADEEP JANGIR CO RAJESH KUMAR KIDHWANA,KIDHWANA KIRWANA JHUNJHUNUN,RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333026 0.05 31-10-20303865 1208870154899624 MOHD MUJAHID S O YAMEEN HOUSE NO 238 WARD NO 1 DASNA NEAR,LUHARO WALI MASJID GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR,PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 10 31-10-20303866 1208870136579355 NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL S O RAMPRATAP SINGH WARD NO 03 CHHOTI PAHADI,TAHASIL MAIHAR PAHADI SATNA MADHYA PRADESH,. SATNA 485771 0.2 31-10-20303867 1208870169886256 SHARUK KHAN S O AAYUB KHAN CHIPYANA BUZURG GAUTAM BUDDHA,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201009 0.05 31-10-20303868 1208870139416403 SANDEEP BHUTIA S O LOCHAN BHUTIA AT BAHALSAHI PO CHHENDIPADA PS,CHHENDIPADA BAHALSAHI ANGUL ODISHA,. ANGUL 759124 0.2 31-10-20303869 1208870148888778 BHASKAR JYOTI SAUD C O DILIP KUMAR SAUD BARBARI GOALPARA ASSAM,.,. GOALPARA 783130 0.5 31-10-20303870 1208870148057883 JAYHIND SAHANI S O NARSING SAHANI ANANTPUR KUSHINAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274207 0.3 31-10-20303871 1202770000428761 KAMLESHBHAI TARACHAND BASARANI PAREKHVADA LUNAWADA,DIST-PANCHMAHAL, PANCHMAHAL 389230 45 31-10-20303872 1208870026945949 SAURABH SHARMA HOUSE NO 15 GOVIND,VATIKAJAWAHARPURAMALBATIYA,ROAD AGRA 282010 132.15 31-10-20303873 1203320003989828 BAPPI DEBABRATA CHOWDHURY VILLAGE NO 1 BHUTEACHANG,BAGHEKHOWA,P/O KACHUBILL DIST UDALGIRI BTAD 784523 5 31-10-2030
3874 1208870161456291 KAMALDEEP SINGH S O BALWINDER SINGH P O PATHANKOT TEHSIL,PATHANKOT BX 156 2 ISHWAR NAGAR DALHOUSIE ROAD,PATHANKOT GURDASPUR PUNJAB GURDASPUR 145001 0.1 31-10-2030
3875 1208870022429409 SATYAMSINGH SANTOSHKUMAR RAJPUT SO SANTOSHKUMAR RAJPUT AF,8301 SURY NAGAR THAKORBHAI,NI CHAAL NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR NAVSARI 396450 0.05 31-10-20303876 1208180087404995 AKASH SHAH S O ANOOP KUMAR SHAH BAGI,CHAUMAR KHAN URDU BAZAR, JAUNPUR 222001 2.5 31-10-20303877 1208870198650129 KALIPADA ADAK DUMRA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721137 0.05 31-10-20303878 1208870083798461 ZEESHAN ALI 4NO BL 9 BHATPARA M NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743126 8.7 31-10-20303879 1208870169909671 DHANANJAY SRINIVAS C O SRINIVAS S NO 110 2ND CROSS NEAR AMBEDKAR,BHAVAN ALLASANDRA BENGALURU KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 560065 0.05 31-10-20303880 1208180029153312 BHAGWAN SHANKARLAL JAIN 12 2 GROUND FLOOR PURUSHOTTAM,NAGAR MUKTAI APARTMENT,BHUSAWAL JALGAON 425201 6 31-10-20303881 1208870165297045 SONU SAROJ C O HARI LAL KHATAHARA PESARA PESARA JAUNPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222142 0.2 31-10-20303882 1208870155782539 AMBRISH KUMAR RAI S O SHYAM BAHADUR RAI A 98 4 LAKHI RAM PARK,KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 1.35 31-10-20303883 1208870155831216 VIKASH KUMAR S O VINOD PRASAD GANNIPUR GANIPUR MUZAFFARPUR,BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 842002 0.1 31-10-20303884 1208870155687751 CHAUHAN SUNILBHAI RANJITSINH S O CHAUHAN RANJITSINH MOTI KENAL TRAMBOVAD,TRAMBOVAD ANAND GUJARAT,. ANAND 387240 0.1 31-10-20303885 1208870158015765 RAJESH DAS UTTARPARA GOPAL PUR GOPALPUR BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713212 0.95 31-10-20303886 1208870039038330 ANKIT KUMAR S O ARUN THAKUR WARD NO 04,GAHTARA TETARABAD KHAGARIA,BIHAR KHAGARIA 851204 0.15 31-10-2030
3887 IN30021434038874 NAVIN AGARWAL D- 401106, NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD PHO,OLBAGANPHOOLBAGAN KANKURGACHI,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700054 175 31-10-2030
3888 1208870140282967 DEVENDRA RAVINDRA PATHAK S O RAVINDRA PATHAK R NO 02 VIKAS GROUP WAGHRAL,PADA BHOIDA PADA VASAI EAST NEAR ASHRAM VASAI,PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA THANE 401208 0.1 31-10-20303889 1208870032316032 KANTILAL MALI S O CHHGAN LAL MALI GOL GOL,.,. SIROHI 307801 0.05 31-10-20303890 1208870146196834 OSAMA . S O MOHAMMAD ASLAM DOMANPURA CHAMANPURA MAUNATH,BHANJAN MAU UTTAR PRADESH,. MAU 275101 0.2 31-10-20303891 1208870072682034 SANJEEVA ANTAYYA SHETTY SR NO 51 SANJEEVA NIVAS,BALEERAJ COL 02 RAMNAGAR,RAHATNI PIMPRI PUNE 411017 0.6 31-10-20303892 1208870019320755 BITOPAN BHATTACHARJEE SO BIBHU RANJAN,BHATTACHARJEE POLARISHNO32,DAKSHIN PARA4TH BYE LANE KAMRUP 781018 2.5 31-10-20303893 1208870018711491 PRASHANT KUMAR NAYI MANDI NAYI MANDI HN48,KASERU KHERA,. MEERUT 250001 0.5 31-10-20303894 1208870162218432 KUNAL SUDHAKAR TADAM C O SUDHAKAR GANPAT TADAM FLAT NO T 2 KEYUR,RESIDENCY 2 URJANAGAR URJANAGAR CHANDRAPUR,MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442404 1.5 31-10-20303895 1208870067804641 MUHAMMED SUFAIR NEELUKAVIL NEELUKAVIL CHEMMALA,PULAMANTHOLEB MALAPPURAM,. MALAPPURAM 679323 0.05 31-10-20303896 1208160110096772 NIRANJAN PATIDAR S/OMahendra Kumar Patidar WARD NO.1 BARUJANA,Barujana, MANDSAUR 458556 0.25 31-10-20303897 IN30311611005569 UMESH CHANDRA GUPTA TEDHIA POST- LALGANJ,THANA- LALGANJ,BASTIUTTAR PRADESH 272171 1 31-10-20303898 1203350001739078 PARDEEP MAKKAR 17/10 11,GURU NANAK PURA,PANIPAT PANIPAT 132103 66.55 31-10-20303899 1208870009801892 AJAY SINGH VILLJAMNIYA RAMPUR,.,. ALMORA 263656 0.05 31-10-20303900 1201750000501236 SADHANA MANOHAR GUPTA RAKHANGI MAHAL,BL-12, DR.A B ROAD,,WORLI MUMBAI 400018 0.2 31-10-20303901 1208870169828039 AJAY NATVARLAL JOSHI MAHADEVPURA BHABHAR BHABHAR JUNA BANASKANTHA,GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385320 0.15 31-10-20303902 1201330001836208 KETKI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI WO RAJENDRA CHAUDHRI,25/26/AA DEOPUR NEAR EKVIRA,HIGH SCHOOL SHRADA NAGAR DHULE 424005 50 31-10-20303903 1201330000345926 SUNDER DAS RAMNANI 252 JAWAHER NAGAR,NEEMUCH,MADHYA PRADESH 458441 NEEMUCH 458441 20 31-10-20303904 1208870052248614 MOHMED AKEEL AHMED MOHMED JALEEL KADRI S O KADRI MOHMED JALEEL PLOT NO 2 F 104 OPERA,PARK PIRAMAN BHARUCH GUJARAT,. BHARUCH 393001 0.55 31-10-20303905 1208870153695369 MD ADNAN S O ZIAUDDIN VILL BIJAURA POST NADAUL PS,BHAGWANGANJ NADAUL PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 804454 0.05 31-10-20303906 1208870153641751 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH S O BABU RAM YADAV SANDHANA SITAPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. SITAPUR 261301 0.55 31-10-20303907 IN30021424832345 S SHOLINGAN K-89, 3RD MAIN 8TH CROSS NEAR,MAHALAKSHMI JEWELLERS LAKSHMI,NARAYANA PURAM NAGAPPA BLOCK,BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560021 3.4 31-10-2030
3908 1208870038559341 DURGESH KUNDANMAL SUTHAR C O KUNDANMAL SUTHAR A 108,SHIRDI NAGAR E BLDG NAVGHAR,PHATAK ROAD BHAYANDER EAST THANE 401105 0.4 31-10-20303909 1208870005209520 SANTOSH . F138 BASNI 2PHEAS JODHPUR,.,. JODHPUR 342005 0.1 31-10-20303910 1208870180953791 RAJENDRA SUTHAR S O RAM CHANDER SUTHAR FLAT NUMBER 401 RUBY,RESIDENCY GAYATRI NAGAR SUCHITRA OPP ST MICHEL,SCHOOL QUTUBULLAPUR K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500055 0.75 31-10-20303911 1204720007061940 M SAMMAIAH H NO 5 14 EDAPALLY MAN,MAHADEVPUR EDAPALLY, HYDERABAD 500017 1 31-10-20303912 1208870107509725 TURPANI VINOD RAJKUMAR 89 PAKI F WARD KUBERNAGAR SINDHI DHARMSHALA,AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 382340 0.1 31-10-20303913 1208180106821724 NIKITA SINGH D O BIRJU SINGH GEHLOT , PLOT,NO 3 G, MARG A 5 , KUMAWAT,COLONY JAIPUR 302012 0.15 31-10-20303914 1208870160344809 AKSHAY DAS C O LATE DIPAK DAS GAISAL COLONY DHANTOLA UTTAR,DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. UTTAR DINAJPUR 733213 0.05 31-10-20303915 1208870131885362 DEVAM SINGH S O GOPAL SINGH SHAKYA FLAT NO 3 4 D K HONEY,HOMES KOLAR ROAD NAYAPURA HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA,PRADESH BHOPAL 462042 2.5 31-10-20303916 1208180078308307 DHAN RAJ MEENA JAHRA JAHIRA KARAULI NADOTI,, KARAULI 322213 55.25 31-10-20303917 1208870171590077 VIPIN SINGH S O KARAN SINGH PHALATI RUDRAPRAYAG UTTARAKHAND,.,. RUDRAPRAYAG 246421 0.4 31-10-20303918 1208870165901404 SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN QUATER NO F 20 12 WARD NO 14 HIRAKUD HIRAKUD,SAMBALPUR ODISHA,. SAMBALPUR 768016 0.05 31-10-20303919 1208870012663521 KUMARA SWAMY RAMESH NO 2 41 A MUDANGANVILAI,THELLANTHI THREERISANANKOPPU,. KANYAKUMARI 629851 1.5 31-10-20303920 1204470001234892 LAXMI NIWAS DAMANI 29 B RABINDRA SA,TIRETTA BZR,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 4.6 31-10-20303921 1208180041329044 RAGHAV BATRA 261 B SMILE ENCLAVE FATEHGARH,CHURIAN ROAD OPPOSITE,VRINDAVAN GARDEN AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR 143001 5 31-10-20303922 IN30020610901671 RAJNI GUPTA C/O HARENDRA GUPTA,17, HUNDAWALA BAG,OPP GALI NO - 4, FIROZABADUTTAR PRADESH 283203 75 31-10-20303923 1203320105274191 POOJA . HOUSE NUMBER-69 SURENDER KA,TUBEL SHIV NAGAR WARD-6,BABIL,ROAD PANIPAT PANIPAT 132103 0.05 31-10-2030
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3924 1201770100129833 PRITI GUPTA 3-JA-18,JAWAHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR 302004 25 31-10-20303925 1208870001271292 SANTOSA KUMAR SAHOO QR NO E20 SURYA NAGAR UNIT,7 BHUBANESWAR KHURDA KHORDA,. KHORDHA 751013 2.4 31-10-20303926 1208870042521541 MUKESH PRABU . S O PRABU 20 ARIKKARA STREET,KARANTHAI THANJAVUR,THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 613002 0.05 31-10-20303927 1208870143485873 WASEEM AKHTAR S O ASHFAQ AHMAD GORA BAZAR NEAR NEW MASJID RAE,BARELI RAE BARELI UTTAR PRADESH,. RAEBARELI 229001 2.3 31-10-20303928 1208870042507778 DHARMENDRA SINGH S O ABHINENDRA SINGH,DALEEPPUR KAILAI DALEEPPUR,KAILAI MAINPURI UTTAR MAINPURI 205267 0.5 31-10-20303929 1203230000765879 GOPAL BRAHMA TARAI APARTMENT 1B 1ST FLOOR,24 SATYEN BOSE ROAD DESHBANDHU,PARA NEAR TARAI SCHOOL SILIGURI 734404 100 31-10-20303930 1208870008227445 SUPARNA KARMAKAR 141 DR SN MUKHERJEE STREET,UTTARPARA KOTRUNGM UTTARPARA,. HOOGHLY 712258 0.45 31-10-20303931 1208870047967444 VENKATA RATNAM SATHIMSHETTI S O RAMAKRISHNA 11 42,CHERUVUGATTU BICCAVOLU NEAR,MARKET BICCAVOLU EAST EAST GODAVARI 533343 5.4 31-10-20303932 1208870126151151 ASMI AMITAV PATTANAIK C O SACHIDANANDA PATTANAIK NAYAPALLI KHORDA,ODISHA,. KHORDA 751012 0.05 31-10-20303933 1208870126402577 HIMANSHI GAUTAM C O RAIDASH GAUTAM HOUSE NO 177 GALI NO 5 BHIM,NAGAR VIJAY NAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR,PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201009 0.5 31-10-20303934 1208870126259020 PAWAN GODARA S O JIVAN RAM GODARA WARD NO 2 BAJJU KHALSA,BIKANER RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334305 1.75 31-10-20303935 1208880003554575 DHARAMSING KISHANRAO PAWAR QUARTER NO 2 TYPE 5 VASANTRAO NAIK GOVT MEDICAL,COLLEGE CAMPUS, YAVATMAL 445001 50 31-10-20303936 1208870168735126 SHANKAR CHALVADI A P TIGANIBIDARI A P TIGANIBIDARI,.,. BIJAPUR 586113 0.1 31-10-20303937 1208870168706688 SHYAM VEER SINGH S O TARA CHAND TOS MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. MATHURA 281501 0.05 31-10-20303938 1208870168615043 VIJAYA SUBHASH SATPUTE AT PO SANGAMNER TEL SANGAMNER NAVIN AKOLE,BAYAPAS SANGAMNER AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422605 0.5 31-10-20303939 1208870191474769 SURYAKANT CHOUDHARY S O KASHI NATH CHOUDHARY KHAJPURA ASHIANA MORE,OPPOSITE PILLAR NO 34 B V COLLEGE PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 800014 0.05 31-10-20303940 IN30039416219903 RAM MOHAN RAO POTNURU OPP RAJA ENTERPRISES,KAKI VEEDHI,NEAR KALYANI THEATRESRIKAKULAM 532001 10.95 31-10-20303941 IN30302825902270 DEVILAL RAMANAND SHARMA NR HANUMAN MANDIR, 130 RAMANAND,SHARMA HOUSE, SHERDA,,,HANUMANGARHRAJASTHAN,INDIA 335503 32.5 31-10-20303942 1208870057322980 ARKITA TOSHNIWAL FLAT NO 107 SHRI HARI KRIPA,APARTMENT SCHEME NO 71,SECTOR C NOLMDA H S SCHOOOL INDORE 452009 10 31-10-20303943 1208870167893372 SALIL MAHENDRA THAMKE S O MAHENDRA THAMKE NANDORI ROAD SANT TUKDOJI,WARD PRADHYNA NAGAR HINGANGHAT WARDHA,MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442301 0.25 31-10-20303944 IN30021412609488 DEEPAK BHANDARI 2 GULMOHAR RESIDENCY,NEAR TO INDIA INTERIOR,INDORE 452001 10 31-10-20303945 IN30020610552569 VIRANDER KUMAR SINGHAL L 2/77 A,NAG MANDIR ROAD,SHASTRI NAGARDELHI 110052 5 31-10-20303946 1208870099956234 PAPPU MANGILAL PARIHAR PATIL ESTATE HOUSE NO 18,GALLI NO 1 PUNE MUMBAI ROAD,SHIVAJINAGAR NEAR EMARSAN PUNE 411005 5 31-10-20303947 1208870194578775 BHANU UTTAM S O SARVESH KUMAR UTTAM GHANSHYAMPUR POST,BANTHARA GHANSHYAMPUR FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. FATEHPUR 212659 0.25 31-10-20303948 1208870141404521 MOHIT KUMAR SUWALKA S O RAM CHANDRA SUWALKA MAIN ROAD KANGANI,BHILWARA RAJASTHAN,. BHILWARA 311806 0.95 31-10-20303949 1208870053943656 IMRAN . S O IMAMUDDIN 00 MOHALLA,NANNU KHAN GULAVATHI RURAL,NATTHUGARI BULANDSHAHR UTTAR BULANDSHAHR 245408 2.9 31-10-20303950 1208870195548435 PAWAN LAL S O RANVIR LAL HELONG PO HELONG HAILANG CHAMOLI,UTTARAKHAND,. CHAMOLI 246443 0.15 31-10-20303951 1208870154867391 SANOJ SURESH SHINDE FLAT NO A 202 HO NO 13 14 MANOJYA RESIDENCY,KHADAK WASTI KONDHAWE DHAWADE PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411023 0.1 31-10-20303952 1208870108088431 LAKHAN RAO S O KAILASH RAO 39 BHIKHARKHEDI BHIKHARKHEDI,BHIKHAR KHEDI KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH,. KHARGONE 451220 0.05 31-10-20303953 1208870146539006 NARPAT RAM S O REKHA RAM PLOT NO 7 VIGEJI KA MANDIR MALDETA,GIRA BARMER RAJASTHAN,. BARMER 344037 0.85 31-10-20303954 IN30177412118944 ARVIND KUMAR BHARDWAJ H NO 54 AVAS VIKAS PURI VARDA,20 JAGATAPURA KIT VIHAR PO RUDRAPUR,TEH KICHHA DIST UDHAM SINGH NAGARRUDRAPUR 263153 5 31-10-20303955 IN30177411946648 CHANDRAKANT SHANTINATH DUKANE BAJAR PETH ROAD AT/PO - WATEGAON,TALUKA WALWA WATEGAON WATEGAON,SANGALIWATEGAON 415410 2 31-10-20303956 1208870144898476 HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH S O SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 00 BHOKHARI BISODEHRI,ROHTAS BIHAR,. KAIMUR 821108 0.05 31-10-20303957 1208870142665707 PANKAJ KUMAR RATNAKAR S O TIRATH RAM RATNAKAR SATMANI PARA 261 PARSAHI,BANA JANJGIR CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH,. BILASPUR(CGH) 495552 0.1 31-10-20303958 1208870180952517 AFSER HUSAIN S O AFZAL HUSAIN TEMA RAHMAT SANT KABIR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH,. SANT KABIR NAGAR 272170 0.05 31-10-20303959 1208870126353959 BALWANT KUMAR SINGH S O HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00 MADESHILAPUR ANDAR,SIWAN BIHAR,. SIWAN 841231 0.5 31-10-20303960 1208870105529557 RIJU MONDAL GULIARDIH LEDAHARIA,.,. DHANBAD 828204 5 31-10-20303961 IN30051323459028 ASHISH SUKHDEO NAKADE 126 NEAR WATER TANK,NARASALA NARSALA,NAGPURMAHARASHTRA 440034 33.4 31-10-20303962 1208870074496745 SANNI ANAND CO MADHAV HARI GRAM CHANDI,MOW POST CHANDI MOW THANA,SILAO GIRIAK NALANDA BIHAR NAWADA 803109 5 31-10-20303963 1208870178657304 SURAJ KUMAR S O BHIKHAN MUKHIYA WARD NO 14 THIKATOL GANGAULI,DARBHANGA BIHAR,. DARBHANGA 847407 0.1 31-10-20303964 1208870178646940 NAVANATH MAHADEV KHOT S O MAHADEV KHOT GALLI YADANWADI EXAMBA BELGAUM,KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 591244 0.45 31-10-20303965 1208870147161952 KESHAV YADAV S O RAMNAGINA YADAV A 23 JAY NAGAR COLONY,PITHAMPUR S O DHAR MADHYA PRADESH,. DHAR 454775 0.05 31-10-20303966 1208870147547141 UJAL CHETRY C O DOL BH CHETRY BORLENGRI GAON BOKAJAN BAZAR,KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM,. KARBI ANGLONG 782480 0.1 31-10-20303967 IN30023912806157 TOM PRASAD ZULU HOSTEL,MULIYAR P O,KASARAGODKASARAGOD 671542 15 31-10-20303968 1208870123516223 SORYA KHUTE S O SAHEB LAL KHUTE GRAM MANGLA GAURI GANESH,COLONY MUNGELI ROAD GREEN GARDEN COLONY KE PICHE,MANGALA BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.05 31-10-2030
3969 IN30216410241658 EHTRAM ZAIDI NO.- 30, UPSTAIRS, 2ND CROSS,13TH MAIN, BANK OFFICERS COLONY,AICOBOO NAGAR, BTM LAYOUT, 1ST STAGEBANGALORE 560068 20 31-10-20303970 IN30383310340429 MAHIPAL SINGH DHAKA DHAKA KI DHANI NAWALGARH,JHUNJHUNU NAWALGARH,NAWALGARHJHUNJHUNUN 333042 0.4 31-10-20303971 1208870066515974 ABHISHEK SINGH BHADAURIA RZ 26P 11 GALI NO 9 INDRA,PARK PALAM COLONY,. NEW DELHI 110045 0.1 31-10-20303972 1208870159908749 RIJUL RASTOGI S O HIMANSHU RASTOGI LOHA GARH FARHASHAN STREET,AMROHA GATE MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244001 0.15 31-10-2030
3973 1208870171352607 MOHD ISMILE C O DANISH ALI HOUSE NUMBER C 434 G F C BLOCK JJ,COLONY HASTSAL UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 1.1 31-10-20303974 1208870170938681 MOHD ADIL C O SARFARAJ ALI VAIT HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,.,. GHAZIABAD 245207 0.3 31-10-20303975 1208870133312331 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O HARI SHANKAR SAW Q NO 1108 STREET 15 SECTOR,9 B POST OFFICE SECTOR 9 THANA HARLA BOKARO,STEEL CITY BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 827009 0.1 31-10-2030
3976 1208870021940871 KISHOR SURESH MANDLIK MANDLIK WADA ANANDAVALI,GANGAPUR ROAD NEAR,ANANDAVALI POLICE CHOWKI NASHIK 422013 0.3 31-10-20303977 0000082 APOORV SHARAMA AD-120A,NEAR POWER HOUSE,PITAMPURANORTH WEST DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 1000 31-10-20303978 1208870112321529 MEADAPATI MOUNIKA PRATHUSHA C O MEADAPATI SARVA RAO 14 17 7 8 NIDANAM DODDI,GAVARAPALEM BEHIND KAMAKSHI DEVI TEMPLE,ANAKAPALLE VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 531002 15.55 31-10-2030
3979 1208870165524141 VISHNU . S O RAKESH KUMAR H NO 430 STREET NO 8 DURGA PURI,EXTN SHAHDARA NORTH EAST DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110093 5 31-10-20303980 1208870164354310 MANSHI MEENA D O CHETRAM MEENA SOP KARAULI RAJASTHAN,.,. KARAULI 322204 0.5 31-10-20303981 1208870014069016 RAKESH MEHRA MEHARO KI DHANI KALAKH,.,. JAIPUR 303328 0.05 31-10-2030
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3982 1203320197109983 SANJAY KUMAR HASANPUR BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,, BALLIA 221716 1.5 31-10-20303983 1208870193112091 MANISHA ANIL PRAJAPATI W O ANIL PRAJAPATI L B S MARG SURYA NAGAR,VIKHROLI WEST ROOM NO 06 VAIBHAV CHAWL SHRI RAM,NAGAR TAGORE NAGAR S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400083 140.85 31-10-2030
3984 1208870119428407 SURESH . S O SHANMUGAM 5 INDHRA STREET ANNANUR SOZHAN,NAGAR RAILWAY CARSHED COMPLEX TIRUVALLUR TAMIL,NADU CHENGAI ANNA 600109 0.15 31-10-20303985 1208870172755723 SUDIP PORIA S O SAHADEV PORIA HAJA KUNDU PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721232 0.05 31-10-20303986 IN30105510725720 VIKRAM JIT SINGH B 9,I O C COLONY,SUCHI PINDJALANDHAR 144001 25 31-10-20303987 1203600003664829 KARTHIK BABU MURALI BABU . NO 10 J K ELITE FLAT NO S1,SRI RAJESHWARI NAGAR POONAMALLEE,CHENNAI NEARBY SARAVANABAVAN HOTL CHENNAI 600056 1 31-10-20303988 1208870160322126 CHAVADA RAVINDRASINH VIKRAMJI S O VIKRAMSINH DARBAR VAS DABHALA MAHESANA,GUJARAT,. MEHSANA 382865 0.1 31-10-20303989 1208870123794904 SOHAN LAL S O BALBIR HOUSE NUMBER D 238 422 KALANDARI GATE,KARNAL RURAL PART 1 KARNAL HARYANA,. KARNAL 132001 0.05 31-10-20303990 1208870120252552 DHANRAJ NATBHAT S O PUKHRAJ BHAT WARD NO 16 KUCHERA NAGAUR,RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341024 0.1 31-10-20303991 IN30034311074373 MORADIYA VALLABHBHAI B A-708,SUMAN SARTHI APP,,BEHIND RAVJI FARM,VED ROADKATARGAM SURAT 395004 10 31-10-20303992 1208870024533546 JITENDER . SO TEJRAM 38 NEAR BC CHOPAL,BHOGPUR BHOGPUR GURGAON,. GURGAON 122103 0.05 31-10-20303993 1208870132532555 DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG CHAVAN S O PANDURANG CHAVAN BHUTMUGLI LATUR MAHARASHTRA,.,. LATUR 413521 0.1 31-10-20303994 IN30045015545723 NAMITA NAYAK BT 27 BLOCK B,NEELA APTS NEAR GOLD COIN CLUB,ELECTRONICS CITYSOUTH BANGLORE 560100 21.35 31-10-20303995 1203320016902432 NISHANT HITESHBHAI GILATAR NEAR MAHALAXMI MANDIR,RAJIVNAGAR SIHOR BHAVNAGAR,BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364240 3.45 31-10-2030
3996 1208870167127990 NAVEEN SAINI S O JAYPAL SINGH HOUSE NO 809 NEAR SAINI SHIV,MANDIR SHAHABAD MOHAMMADPUR SHAHBAD MOHAMMADPUR,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110061 1.9 31-10-20303997 1208870014280247 BHUVNESH PATHAK A45 NEW ANAND VIHAR RAKESH,MARG,. GHAZIABAD 201001 0.05 31-10-20303998 1208870165046908 SANNI . S O MAHENDRA PRASAD CHAKLATEEF MAHUL CHAKLATEEF,MAHUL KHAS OR MAHUL AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 223225 5 31-10-20303999 1208870059626482 ROSHAN LAL MEENA A513 VIJAY SINGH PATHIK,NAGAR BHILWARA RAJASTHAN,. BHILWARA 311001 0.2 31-10-20304000 1208870157533682 MD IRFAN ANSARI S O IBRAHUL HAK POST KATRAS BAZAR PS KATRASGARH,SHYAMDIH DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828114 0.35 31-10-20304001 1208940005149241 SAGAR SAINI C/O. RAM SWAROOP SAINI SAMOD MOD,FADYAWALI KOTHI SAINI DHARM KANTE BAS ST,KEPAS RINGAS ROAD WARD NO 28 CHOMU JAIPUR 303702 46.5 31-10-20304002 1208870158707159 SWETA BHARTI P N CHATTERJEE LANE SANKHARIPARA ISHAPUR,NABABGHANG ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743144 5 31-10-20304003 IN30226910806998 MAHESH MADANLAL MEHTA 568/25 KANCHANGANGA SOCIETY,,BIBVEWADI,,KONDWA ROAD,PUNE 411037 272.3 31-10-20304004 1208870169046422 KHEM CHAND BAIRWA S O JAY CHAND BAIRWA TH NADOTI DHAHARIYA KARAULI,RAJASTHAN,. KARAULI 322215 0.05 31-10-20304005 1201910102960919 SUBHASH CHANDER HOUSE NO.196, GALI NO.4A,SUVIDHA MARG, BACK SIDE OF BANSAL PLACE,AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA 125055 5 31-10-20304006 1208870142957948 AMIT DAS S O BISHWANATH DAS MAKURIA PARA BARAKAR,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713324 0.2 31-10-20304007 1208180001859588 MANOJ RAJENDRA KATTE KILLA BHAG, MANGALVEDHA,, SOLAPUR 413305 0.1 31-10-20304008 1204720009836810 SANTOSH KUMAR SARATHE WARD NO 18,MIG A 30 VIVEKANAND NAGAR,NAYAS COLONY HOSHANGABAD 461001 3 31-10-20304009 IN30177413272246 VINAY LAXMAN GODBOLE 327 RAMACHA GOT,MANAMATHI CHOWK,GUJAR ALISATARA 415002 1 31-10-20304010 1208870029816051 DINESH RAM VILL SAWANA POST OFFICE,BHALA TEH MOHAMMADABAD,SAWANA GHAZIPUR 233303 2 31-10-20304011 1208870160679011 GAUTAM KUMAR S O BAIKUNTH MEHTA GRAM NAWADIH POST NAWADIH,NAWADIH NAWADA BIHAR,. NAWADA 805106 2.95 31-10-20304012 1208870162251151 SUMIRAN TIRKEY S O JOHAN TIRKEY VILL BARGARH POST BARGARH PS,BHANDARIYA BARGARH GARHWA JHARKHAND,. GARHWA 822125 0.15 31-10-20304013 1208870161986941 AMAN BHARTI C O SHIV PRASAD HOUSE NO 56 WARD NO 04 BAZAR,CHWOK DAHIDA RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH,. RAIGARH(CGH) 496450 0.05 31-10-20304014 1208870170408147 FARDINKHAN MANJURKHAN PATHAN S O PATHAN MANJURKHAN TRIKUNIYA CIRCLE AJABDI,MIL YAKUTPURA VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT,. VADODARA 390006 0.15 31-10-20304015 1203320035187330 SACHIN AGRAWAL RASKHAN NAGARI,YAMUNAPAR MATHURA,, MATHURA 281001 85 31-10-20304016 1304140001705600 DINESH KUMAR BATISH HOUSE NO E 5,BATISH HOUSE,TEJBAGH COLONY PATIALA 147001 5 31-10-20304017 1208870164872860 KHEMRAJ RATHORE S O ISHWAR PRASAD RATHORE PANKHATIYA ROAD,KHARSIA PURANI BASTI KHARSIA RAIGARH,CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH(CGH) 496661 0.1 31-10-20304018 1208870166158863 ANUBHAV SAHA C O SAPAN KUMAR SAHA HOUSE NO 991 BLOCK B,AVANTIKA SECTOR 1 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110085 1.9 31-10-20304019 1208870013245428 YOGESH RAJENDRA PANDE 81 JAITAKHEDA VILL,JAITAKHEDA TEHSIL KANNAD,DESTT AURANGABAD(MH) 431103 0.5 31-10-20304020 1208870187810047 DEBABRATA CHOWDHURY BELPUR CHYANDANA NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743423 0.1 31-10-20304021 1208870054539833 ASHISH KUMAR C O BIJAY KUMAR MEHTA 2,FAKIR DEY LANE ST JOSHEPH,COLLEGE BOWBAZAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 1.3 31-10-20304022 1208870168419139 SARTHAK MISHRA S O RAJEEV RATAN MISHRA BHIKHARI RAMPUR BHIKARI,RAMPUR SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221404 0.5 31-10-20304023 1208250005974302 PARVEEN KUMAR VILLAGE BADSIKRI KHURD,KAITHAL BADSIKRI KALAN,HARYANA KAITHAL 136117 3.5 31-10-20304024 1208870043977594 RAGHU RAMA SARMA CHINTA VENKATA S O CHINTA SURYA NARAYANA 6,448 11 A SRI HARINAGAR OLD,DAIRY FARM NEAR TINY TODY VISAKHAPATNAM 530040 10 31-10-20304025 1208160022448693 VIBHA BHANDARI 81 WARD 6 OPP AGRAWAL DHARMASHALA,NEAR SHITLA MANDIR THETHWAR PARA DURG, DURG 491001 9.4 31-10-2030
4026 1208870157555928 POOJA LODHEY C O SURJEET KUMAR LODHEY IISCO GUEST HOUSE NO 05,5 THE RIDGE ROAD IISCO ISP SAIL NEAR HIRAPUR,TUNNEL GATE MD CEO OFFICE ASANSOL M CORP PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713325 0.1 31-10-20304027 1208870007431344 ROUSHAN KUMAR MASZID BARHIYA NEAR WARD NO,18 BARAHIYA,. LAKHISARAI 811302 0.05 31-10-20304028 1208870045106612 NIRMAL SINGH WARD NUMBER 3 VHIRAN NAGARP,O DULEHA R TEHSIL UNA,. UNA 176601 60 31-10-20304029 1208870048756345 BALAIAH MEKALA S O MEKALA VENKATESWARLU 4,41A YERRABALEM PRAKASAM,ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523336 0.3 31-10-20304030 1202990006571031 HIMANSHU TIWARI 30/16 UTTRAKHAND ENCLAVE,NATHU PURA,BURARI NORTH DELHI 110084 10 31-10-20304031 1208870154435849 SAURABH MEENA S O JEETMAL MEENA THASIL KARAULI VILLAGE,GAWDIYAPURA RAGHUVANSHI KARAULI RAJASTHAN,. KARAULI 322241 0.05 31-10-20304032 1202060001536789 AAKASH TIWARI S/O VIMAL TIWARI,274RANI SATI NAGAR,NIRMAN NAGAR,AJMER ROAD,JANPATH LEN NO 3,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302019 4.5 31-10-20304033 IN30177414741265 RAJENDRA MAHADEO SURVE 3333 MURUGWADA,NEAR WHITE SEA,OPP SHIVALKAR STDRATNAGIRI 415612 100 31-10-20304034 1208180111942863 MANISH GANGWANI 66 72 HEERA PATH JAIPUR,, JAIPUR 302020 0.25 31-10-20304035 1208870065829034 ANIKET DIPAK TAMBADE S NO 40 1 16 MEGHA,APPARTMENT LAXMINAGAR NEAR,AMRUTVEL BUILDING WARJE PUNE PUNE 411058 0.3 31-10-20304036 1208870122512409 VIKAS BHIMA JADHAV SAHAKAR NAGAR LAVALE PHATA PIRANGUT PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 412115 0.2 31-10-20304037 IN30205010116206 SADHNA JAIN 24, CHIPPI TANK,B.B ROAD,MEERUT (U.P) 250001 20 31-10-20304038 1208870021226113 GIRISH MITTAL C O UPENDRA MITTAL P NO B,132 SHEE NATH ENCLAVE AJMER,ROAD KESHOPURA BHANKROTA JAIPUR 302026 1.5 31-10-2030
4039 1208870170005537 RAHUL SONI S O RAMPAL HOUSE NO B 29 1251 20 449 STREET NO,10 R ISHAR NAGAR BACKSIDE G N E COLLAGE GNE,COLLEGE LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141006 0.1 31-10-2030
4040 1208870170081366 DEEPAK . S O GOPAL DHAKAD MAKAN N 206 WARD N 6 CHIKLANA,DHAKAD MOHALLA CHIKLANA RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH,. RATLAM 457339 0.1 31-10-20304041 1208870166095493 SACHIN KUMAR S O HARI SHANKAR 76 PATEL NAGAR AMRAUDHA PIPRI,KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR 209112 2.35 31-10-2030
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4042 1208870188365621 SUPRIYA BARMAN BAISH GURI BAISGURI KOCH BIHAR WEST BENGAL,.,. COOCH BEHAR 736146 0.6 31-10-20304043 1208870168387264 VIKAS SHARMA PREM KUMAR SHARMA HOUSE NO 1306 F NEW HOUSING,BOARD SECTOR 19 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA,. PANCHKULA 134109 0.4 31-10-20304044 1208870051183197 PRAGNABEN PRABHATBHAI PARMAR A 10 SWAPN VIHAR ANKLESHWAR,BHARUCH,. BHARUCH 393001 0.05 31-10-20304045 1208870096407563 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA E 210 SHASTRI NAGAR AJMER,.,. AJMER 305001 9 31-10-20304046 1208870181887080 ANISH . S O RAMACHANDRAN JANAKI MANDIRAM MULAMTHURUTHY,ERNAKULAM KERALA,. ERNAKULAM 682314 0.05 31-10-20304047 1208870194459565 ARKAPRATIM SARKAR C O SUDARSHAN KUMAR SARKAR A 128 NIRANJAN PALLY,KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 0.15 31-10-20304048 1208870155469483 NAKSHATRA PAL S O KANWAR PAL SINGH NANGLA FIROZ MOHANPUR 340,NAGLA FIROJ MOHANPUR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201003 0.15 31-10-20304049 1208870156815571 BHESH JAYENDRA SHARMA S O SHANKAR PRASAD SHARMA RAUN SARPANCH CHAKKI,GORAI BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,. BHIND 477335 0.25 31-10-20304050 1208160059350839 BIRENDER SINGH PANWAR P.NO 119,SECTION 7 NEW POWER HOUSE ROAD, JODHPUR 342001 110 31-10-20304051 1208870130296878 RAKESH RAUSHAN S O TIRPIT NARAYAN JHA KASBE AHAR WARD 13 GANDHI,CHAUK KASBA AHAR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR,. SAMASTIPUR 848130 2.25 31-10-20304052 1208160058199071 CHANDAN KUMAR GAJANAN GUPTA LOTU YADAV CHAWL,ROOM NO.174, GOKUL NAGAR OLD AGRA ROAD,NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR, THANE 400601 56.8 31-10-20304053 1201330001851110 LAXMAN LAL YADAV 8/118 HOUSING BOARD,SHIVAJI NAGAR,DUNGARPUR DUNGARPUR 314001 10 31-10-20304054 1208870140135710 MOHAMMAD ADIL BAKER S O MOHAMMAD ABU BAKER TOPKHANA BAZAR IN FRONT,OF JAMA MASJID MUNGER MUNGER BIHAR,. MUNGER 811201 0.95 31-10-20304055 1208870191588504 SAURAV VIJAY VAIDYA TALUKA SHRIRAMPUR GANAPATI ROAD KHANDALA,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 413709 0.05 31-10-20304056 IN30017510476845 GUNASEKARAN. P WARD NO 1, PERUMAL KOIL STREET,AYYALUR POST, SIRUVACHUR VIA,PERAMBALUR DISTRICT 621113 10.3 31-10-20304057 1203320040586735 Azam Muhammad Irfan Muhammadajam 2/1786 SANGRAMPURA SURAT,KOPCHIWAD SURAT CITY, SURAT 395002 48.25 31-10-20304058 IN30311613736585 ATANU KUMAR MAITI MANOHARPUR MONOHARPUR NANDIGRAM-II M,ARPUR,MONOHARPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR 721650 150.45 31-10-20304059 IN30198310314583 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN GRAM P.O. ALOD,,,ALOD (RAJ.) 323024 82.5 31-10-20304060 1208870084332821 SHANKAR LAL SONI JAI BHAVANI COLONY KHITOLA,SIHORA WARD N 13,. KATNI 483225 1.2 31-10-20304061 1208870198731003 NAVNEET KUMAR S O ASHWANI KUMAR KASBA JANA AURAIYA UTTAR,PRADESH,. AURAIYA 206129 0.05 31-10-20304062 IN30051316316755 HEMANSHU A CHUDASAMA GANDHI PARK SOC,AMRELI,GUJARAT 365601 10 31-10-20304063 1208870170259420 ROHIT NAGAR V E G CAMP ROAD PRATEET NAGAR RAIWALA RAIWALA,DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,. DEHRADUN 249205 0.25 31-10-20304064 1204470008996059 YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA 30,JANAKPURI, ALWAR,ALWAR,,ALWAR,RAJASTHAN, ALWAR 301001 52.5 31-10-20304065 1208160010536581 KISHAN MANAV THAKKAR VRAJ 2 GUNATIT NGR HSNG SCTY,150 FT RD NR RAIYA TELEPHONE,EXCHANGE KOTDA SANGANI RAIYA RAJKOT 360005 0.2 31-10-20304066 IN30068510657916 SUJATA RAJIV KATHURIA 101 JAI JAWAN COLONY,III JLN MARG,JAIPUR 302018 68 31-10-20304067 1208870002110180 MANALI SENGUPTA CO SAMAR SENGUPTA BABURBAG,NR SHIVSANKAR SEVA SAMITY,. BARDHAMAN 713104 2.5 31-10-20304068 1203320054911595 SHUMAILA TUFAIL AHMED KHAN ROOM NO -202 , ALMAS HEIGHTS,NEAR NATIONAL SCHOOL ALMAS,COLONY , KAUSA , MUMBRA THANE THANE 400612 19 31-10-2030
4069 IN30051321657264 YOGESH LAXMAN SHINDE SANTOSHI MATA CHAWL ROOM NO 7,ADARSH NAGAR JAMBLI PADA KALINA,SANTACRUZ EAST P AND T COLONYMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400029 0.6 31-10-2030
4070 1208160132803969 JYOTI SHARMA W/O Sharad Kumar Sharma E-7/129 ashoka Society Arera,Colony Huzur, BHOPAL 462016 30 31-10-20304071 1208870108041120 GEETHA RAMESH SHETTY W O RAMESH SHETTY 8 82 CHANDRAYAR DARKAS HOUSE,BENGRE NADSAL UDUPI KARNATAKA,. UDUPI 574111 0.1 31-10-20304072 IN30051320548430 YUMIT A NISAR D 101 KISHORKUNJ D CHALPETH ROAD VIR,AR W ABOVE POST OFFICE AND OPP MAHAV,IR STORETHANE MAHARASHTRA 401301 36.25 31-10-20304073 1208870153686151 GAURAV DWIVEDI S O BRIJENDRA DWIVEDI H 4 3 MATA MANDIR SOUTH T,T NAGAR NEW 98 QUARTERS HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA,PRADESH BHOPAL 462003 4.25 31-10-2030
4074 1208870191984522 ADITYA PATEL S O SANJAY PATEL 16 84 298 A NEW SOHBATIYABAGH,ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211006 0.35 31-10-2030
4075 1208870126388251 VISHNU SARAVANAN S O SARAVANAN 1 352 THIRUPOOR KUMARAN STREET,PADIANALLUR TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU,. TIRUVALLUR 600052 0.1 31-10-20304076 1203350000000707 GHANSHYAM BANSILAL WAGHMAR SARASWAT, PLOT NO 1070/1,SECTOR 3-D,NR GH -2 BUS STOP GANDHINAGAR 382003 5 31-10-20304077 1208870140412311 SLIMODDIN JAFARMIYA KAZI S O JAFARODDIN KAZI MAIN RAOD CHARTHANA PARBHANI,MAHARASHTRA,. PARBHANI 431509 27.75 31-10-20304078 1208180063474500 Maneesh Kumar Singh HORILAPUR HORILAPUR,, KUSHINAGAR 274303 0.2 31-10-20304079 1208870096462644 KUNAL MAITY S O TRISHNA MAITY DANTAN,ANGUA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721426 0.1 31-10-20304080 1208870150343500 ABHISEK SINGHA KAMALPUR BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722162 0.05 31-10-20304081 1208870154023981 DIVYANSH SHRIMALI S O ARUN SHRIMALI I 303 LAKE GARDEN OPPOSITE,GOVERDHAN SAGAR GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313001 0.45 31-10-20304082 1208870153667681 KARTICK DAS C O BABLU DAS NAIHATI BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713130 0.1 31-10-20304083 1208870154857201 AVINASH KUMAR S O JOGENDRA PRASAD 81 84 DHANKUTTI KANPUR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.25 31-10-20304084 1208870037560592 PARSA MUNDA S O SHRI MANDRU MUNDA POST,OFFICE CHOURA MAIDAN TUTI,KANDI TUTI KANDI SHIMLA SHIMLA 171004 0.1 31-10-20304085 1208870138484671 AKASH . S O PANCHRAM H NO 241 NEAR HOLI CHOWK NEB SARAI,SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110068 0.1 31-10-20304086 1208870173889447 SAHIL HANSDA S O SURESH HANSDA VILL MOHANPUR POST PATTAJORI,PS KARMATANR MOHANPUR JAMTARA JHARKHAND,. JAMTARA 815351 0.2 31-10-20304087 IN30177411444120 GOPALSAMY RAMANI 45579,RATHNA NAGAR,VIRUGAMBAKKAMCHENNAI 600092 10 31-10-20304088 1208180112411506 TARUN KUMAR HAZRA INDIRA APARTMENT, BLO 4 300,C3, 2ND FLOOR DAKSHINMATH,NEAR RAMKRISHNA SARADA ASHRAM NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700159 49.4 31-10-20304089 IN30105510348015 MEENAKSHI BHARDWAJ 12-B,SHIVPURI EXTENSION,DELHI 110051 75.5 31-10-20304090 1208870133446098 ARVAJ KHAN BRAHAM PURI DHOBI GALI DADRI DADRI GAUTAM BUDDHA,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203207 0.05 31-10-20304091 1203320031895671 SANDHYA RANI BATTU NO B 205 AMARA COURTYARD,BESIDE SGR DENTAL COLLEGE,MUNNEKOLALA ROAD MARATHAHALLI BENGALURU 560037 0.2 31-10-20304092 1208870026284927 JOGENDRA . 35K TISAHI,.,. MIRZAPUR 231309 0.45 31-10-20304093 IN30051313726779 NAVNEET KUMAR MDLR HOUSE SCO 2 3 4 OLD JUDICIAL,COMPLEX JHARSA ROAD,GURGAONHARYANA 122001 40 31-10-20304094 1201090001678811 MADHUBEN R MEHTA 2 VRUDAVAN SOCIETY,NR GYANBHARTI SCHOOL, SIHOR 364240 5 31-10-20304095 1208870189145123 PRINCE SISODIYA S O SISODIYA RAJU BHAI 3822 INDIRANAGAR 2,DASCROI LAMBHA NAROL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 382405 0.05 31-10-20304096 1208870113332422 ABHISHEK TOMAR S O DHARMVEER SINGH TOMAR LSR 658 NEW HOUSING,BOARD COLONY MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476001 35 31-10-20304097 1208870090568631 SHUBHAM BAJPAI S O ASHISH BAJPAI 21 8,HEWETT ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW,UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 10 31-10-20304098 1208870002541341 ASHIK KUMAR S O SUNDER SAW GHAR BHIKHANPUR POST MIRA BIGHA,THANA CHAKAN BHIKHANPUR GAYA BIHAR,. GAYA 804404 0.25 31-10-20304099 1208870093251427 VIJAY SHARMA S O MAHAVIR SHARMA WARD NO 1,NANAKSAR GURDWARA GHAGGA,PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 147102 3.55 31-10-20304100 1208870077051909 DASHRATH KUMAR DHAKER 08 DHAKER BASTI AKYA AKYA,.,. CHITTORGARH 312601 7.95 31-10-20304101 IN30311612837772 SACHIN SHANTILAL BHANDARI TAPANESHWAR ROAD,NEAR ARBAN BANK,JAMKHED AHMEDNAGARAHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 413201 20 31-10-20304102 1208870019968299 BANSHI LAL ASARI S O SUKH LAL JI DARA FHALA,BAROTI BHEELAN UDAIPUR,RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313803 0.25 31-10-20304103 1208870123150054 TAJINDER SINGH S O GURMEET SINGH KHARKAN KAITHAL HARYANA,.,. KAITHAL 136035 0.9 31-10-20304104 1208870170143289 SUNEEL KUMAR S O ABHILAKH SINGH 00 SAADPUR TAHRA BUDAUN UTTAR,PRADESH,. BUDAUN 243638 0.05 31-10-2030
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4105 1208870133476279 SAURABH KUMAR C O PARASNATH SINGH 246 DUJRA GANDHI MURTI,BUDDHA COLONY PATNA PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 800001 0.25 31-10-20304106 1206380000547093 BHAVESH KUMAR RAMANIKLAL GANDHI MAIN ROAD,NR JAIN BHOJANALAY,OPP JAIN SCHOOL , JORAVAR NAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363020 0.8 31-10-20304107 1208180093745060 AVINASH PANDEY S O VIDYA SHANKAR PANDEY, ,,BODI PANDEY KA PURWA,KHAJURNI, PRATAPGARH, UTTAR PRATAPGARH 230131 0.05 31-10-20304108 1208870112280261 CHITRANI KONWAR D O PRODIP KONWAR NO 9 NIZARA PATH BELTOLA,BHAGADUTTAPUR BELTOLA KAMRUP ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781028 0.05 31-10-20304109 IN30023912989626 BOBY GEORGE EDATHIL HOUSE,KALIYAR P O,KALIYARIDUKKI 685582 50 31-10-20304110 IN30162910112534 LATA HANDA M.A. SARANI, BAKARA NEW AREA,NEAR AUROBINDO SCHOOL,BIRATINORTH 24 PARGANAS 700051 1 31-10-20304111 1208870163596972 RAKESH MEENA S O RAMESH MEENA 13 SARU SAROO UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. UDAIPUR 313801 0.05 31-10-20304112 1209550005775358 SUSHANT ANANT TAMBE S/O: ANANT NARAYAN TAMBE,PADVE TAMBEWADI,PADAVE,RATNAGI,RI,MAHARASHTRA,416702, RATNAGIRI 416702 0.1 31-10-20304113 1208870123535846 KHEMRAJ DANGI C O GAUTAM LAL DANGI DHAWRI 107 BRAHAMAN FALA,BAMBORA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313706 0.1 31-10-20304114 1208180095556561 MANALI ARUN TOMAR 736 WAARD N 4 DHANDE LAY OUT,HARI OM NAGAR WARDHA, WARDHA 442001 0.15 31-10-20304115 1208870171234838 TAUFIKBHAI NURUBHAI MAMANI 14 128 SHIPAI STREET CHUDA SURENDRA NAGAR,GUJARAT,. SURENDRANAGAR 363410 0.05 31-10-20304116 1208870171048355 KAPIL SHARMA S O HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MISHRO KA MOHLLA WARD,N 12 FATEHPUR SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332301 0.5 31-10-20304117 1208180023338014 SHANKAR LAL BARALA WARD NO 4 JALPALI SRI,MADHOPUR SIKAR SRIMADHOPUR, SIKAR 332715 1.95 31-10-20304118 1208870046303910 KODIHALLI PALYA LAKSHMANA SHIVAKUMAR S O LAKSHMAN 2 3RD MAIN,AGRAHARA DASARAHALLI,BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE BENGALURU 560079 0.05 31-10-20304119 1208870157533171 VINOD KUMAR YADAV S O RAJA RAM HOUSE NO 3381 SECTOR 19 D,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160019 72.5 31-10-20304120 1208870129215540 SUDEB MANDAL S O SUJOY KUMAR MANDAL P O BAGDOB CHAUGHARIA,UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733209 0.35 31-10-20304121 1208870076332239 AATISHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI BRAHMBHATT 414 JAY MAHRAJ SOCIETY,KAPADVANJ ROAD NADIAD,. KHEDA 387001 0.05 31-10-20304122 1208870145788012 RASIS . S O SULAIMAN R S MANZIL ISLAM MUKKU THOTTIKKALLU,KEEZHATTINGAL PART THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA,. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695102 2.7 31-10-2030
4123 1208870144707251 ARYAN RAI S O LAXMAN JI RAI BHAROULI BHAROULI BHAROULI,KHAS BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 277501 0.2 31-10-20304124 1208870148738201 BIJETRY KAR D O BASAB KAR 588 16 NEW RAILWAY QUARTERS,TADIWALA ROAD PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411001 0.25 31-10-20304125 1208870026803086 SAHIL SATIJA SO AMIT SATIJA 30811,DAYANAND NAGAR BAHADURGARH,JHAJJAR JHAJJAR 124507 5 31-10-20304126 1208870061846979 NILESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PUJARA G 16 DEVNANDAN NR,CHANDYAPURI OVER BRIDGE GHAT,LODIA AHMEDABAD 380061 0.1 31-10-20304127 1203320012914858 TARABEN NAROTTAMDAS SANGHVI J-12, SUVARNA APPARTMENT ARJUN,RANIP,AHMADABAD AHMEDABAD 382480 160 31-10-20304128 1208180008796159 MAHESH SATERI CHALVETKAR NEAR AHEMADABAD WESTERN,EXPRESS HIGHWAY NEW AGRIPADA,2 13 ASHTAVINAYAK RAHIVASHI MUMBAI 400055 10 31-10-20304129 1208870125754152 GODUMALA SANDEEP KUMAR H NO 7 116 HANUMAN NAGAR YELLANKI YELLANKI,NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH,. NALGONDA 508113 2.5 31-10-20304130 IN30095810188285 BIJALI SAHA M/S SAHA GLAS HOUSE,BASIRHAT CHOUMA,P.O - BASIRHATDIST - N 24 PARGANAS 743411 4.2 31-10-20304131 1208870169511535 DIPESH KAMAT S O GEREKAN KAMAT VII EKHARI POST EKHARI P S,LADANIYA EKHARI MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847232 0.05 31-10-20304132 1208870168702421 MAYUR SUDHAKAR MORE AT ANTRI KHEDEKAR ANTRI KHEDEKAR BULDHANA,MAHARASHTRA,. BULDHANA 443201 0.05 31-10-20304133 1208870001766713 ABHISHEK MISHRA SO SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA,HOUSE NO BB49 CHANDANVAN,PUBLIC SCHOOL MATHURA 281001 15.15 31-10-20304134 1208870105674924 RANVIJAY SURYAVIKRAM ANISH BHAI KI CHAL ROOM NO 2,SILVASSA ROAD AMBIKA PARK,LAVACHHA LAVACHHA DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 396193 3.15 31-10-20304135 1208870072972069 AJAY KUMAR VERMA 92 KH GANGA NAGAR COLONY,FATEHAPUR PAC ROAD,. FATEHPUR 212601 21.8 31-10-20304136 1208870070972564 PRADEEP MEHATA SADHANA KE PASS KOSHITHAL,KOSHITHAL,. BHILWARA 311805 0.1 31-10-20304137 1208870016659574 PAYAL JAIN C O ARPEET JAIN C 2 58 59,2ND FLOOR SECTOR 16 ROHINI,ROHINI SECTOR NORTH WEST DELHI 110089 0.45 31-10-20304138 IN30045014085892 SANTOSH TRIMBAK KUMBHAR H NO 119,VISHAL NAGAR JULE SOLAPUR,SAI SUPER MARKETSOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA 413004 5 31-10-20304139 1208870165077191 RAJAT . S O GANESH LAL BOOTH NUMBER 34 GANDHI NAGAR,GANDHI NAGAR WARD NUMBER10 FAZILKA FAZILKA,PUNJAB FIROZPUR 152123 0.05 31-10-20304140 1208160069542858 NITIN RAMESHWAR MUNDE S/O: Rameshwar Munde,, WASHIM 444503 0.3 31-10-20304141 1203320014747380 VEERANAGOUDA PATIL H NO 4339 KEERYINAGAR BIJAPUR,NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE, BIJAPUR 586101 7.2 31-10-20304142 1208870028725847 NITESH BHAGCHANDANI 2 703 MALVIYA NAGAR,.,. JAIPUR 302001 2 31-10-20304143 1208870031762449 JASLEEN SINGH 659 QU CIVIL HOSPITAL NEW,OLD NR 656 CIVIL HOSPITAL,. LUDHIANA 141001 179.15 31-10-20304144 1208180114534954 MD JAHIR HUSSAIN VILL MALAIDIGIRPAR PO,MARJATKANDI BASAIL , ASSAM, KARIMGANJ 788701 0.05 31-10-20304145 1208870067798388 RAHUL PARMESHWAR MORE AT POST SATONA KHURD,TAPARTUR SATONA KHURD JALHA,. JALNA 431502 2.55 31-10-20304146 1208870124370211 NITESH RAWAT S O SOBAN SINGH KUNEDA KUNERA BAGESHWAR,UTTARAKHAND,. BAGESHWAR 263631 2.5 31-10-20304147 1208870123786382 AMAN GUPTA S O ASHOK GUPTA 65 1 G T ROAD HAORA M CORP,HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711101 10 31-10-20304148 1208870011599782 NITIN SANJAYBHAI PATIL 308 ATALJINAGAR NEAR,SARASWATI SCHOOL SURAT CITY,. SURAT 395008 0.3 31-10-20304149 1304140001098561 CHHAYABEN C PRAJAPATI 66 KARNAVATI SOC,SAHAKARI JIN ROAD, HIMATNAGAR 383001 1.15 31-10-20304150 1208870124420228 ROHIT . S O ASHOK SINGH H N0 A 654 STREET N0 9 1 PRATAP,NAGAR NEAR GYAN JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SABOLI NORTH,EAST DELHI EAST DELHI 110093 0.05 31-10-20304151 1208870180707191 RISHAV MALLICK 2 SHANTINAGAR COLLEGE PARA BENGAL ENAMEL,BABANPUR P NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743122 0.1 31-10-20304152 1203320057379845 BALJINDER SINGH H BHATINDA,, BATHINDA 151201 10 31-10-20304153 1208870194372786 PANDURANG BARIKRAO KHANDAGALE HALGAON HALGAON AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,.,. AHMED NAGAR 413205 0.05 31-10-20304154 1201210000060848 VISHAL RAMGOPAL GOYAL 293, 4TH NIZAMPURA,1ST FLOOR, PANJARPOLE,,BHIWANDI THANE 421302 25 31-10-20304155 1208870038260937 KAILASH SHARMA MAKANN SANI MANDIR KE PASS,ISLAM PURA DEWAS,. DEWAS 455001 0.05 31-10-20304156 1208870076830255 LINA NAYAK BADAHAL WARD NO17,KENDUJHARGARH KENDUJHAR TOWN,. KENDUJHAR 758001 1.5 31-10-20304157 1208870037306500 BUDH RAM KUMHAR S O RAMDEV KUMHAR PALAI TH,NIWAI NIWAI TONK NEWAI,. TONK 304021 2.5 31-10-20304158 1208870076018059 BIBHAS MONDAL CHANDITALA I BEGUMPUR,.,. HOOGHLY 712306 5 31-10-20304159 1208870168918106 SOURAV HALDAR JANAPHUL NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743263 0.05 31-10-20304160 1208870105092623 RIKESH KUMAR S O LAKSHMAN SHARMA VILL,AMANATPUR P S SHEIKHPURA,KUSMAHA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR SHEIKHPURA 811105 0.1 31-10-20304161 1208870153197697 EKANATH DESAI S O HANAMANT DESAI ZAD SHAHAPUR 267 ZAD SHAHAPUR,BELGAUM KARNATAKA,. BELGAUM 590014 0.1 31-10-20304162 1208870075363173 SHIV SHANKAR SHIV MANDIR KHARMASAR,KASAIPUR KASHIPUR,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 0.05 31-10-20304163 1208870109947641 VIKRAM SINGH NEGI S O DHAN SINGH POST MOTA HALDU GRAM KISHANPUR,SAKULIYA HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 0.7 31-10-20304164 1208870105241466 SANKET RANJAN PATRO DALUASAHI BADAGUMULA,BADAGUMULA BHABINIPUR,. GANJAM 761001 0.7 31-10-20304165 1208870169457841 SWARUP SARKAR C O LAKHI KANTA SARKAR UPARBAR LALUNG GAON UPAR,BARLALUNG GAON NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782427 0.05 31-10-20304166 IN30021418163076 VISWANATH R 18-3 UMASANKAR NAGAR WARD 20 HOSUR M,,KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU 635109 60 31-10-20304167 IN30021410547194 SUNIL KUMAR KOCHAR KOCHORO KA CHOWK,BIKANER,RAJASTHAN 334001 1.7 31-10-20304168 1208870137968500 ARNAB MONDAL KARAIBERIA NILA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743504 0.1 31-10-20304169 1208870052854851 VISHAL . RINGNODIYA RINGNODIYA,.,. INDORE 453551 2.6 31-10-2030
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4170 1208870167727301 HAMZA SHAIKH S O ASHFAQUE JAIRAJPUR JAIRAJPUR AZAMGARH UTTAR,PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276121 0.05 31-10-20304171 IN30177412266323 HIRALAL VISHNUDAS POPHALE S NO-13/3-F,LAXMI NARAYAN COLONY,SATAVWADI HADAPSARPUNE 411028 50 31-10-20304172 1208870031622461 BHIM SINGH Village Kalyanpur Madhogur,.,. GOPALGANJ 841413 0.6 31-10-20304173 1208870149361556 VINOD PRASAD S O LALJEE PRASAD WARD NO 12 PRAKASH NAGAR NAYA,TOLA NARKATIAGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845455 0.25 31-10-20304174 IN30177416129327 VENKATA KRISHNA CHINTA 16 11 310/15/1,F NO 202 SANDYAGIRI TOWERS,SALEEM NGR CLY MALAKPETHYDERABAD 500036 28.2 31-10-20304175 1208870144993027 VIDHYA SAGAR PATEL S O HARILAL PATEL LATWA MURALIDHAR KUSHINAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274409 0.4 31-10-20304176 1208870161729534 SHASHIKANT RAM S O SHIV KUMAR RAM VILL KALAWARIYA POST,DURGAWATI DURGAWATI KAIMUR BHABUA BIHAR,. KAIMUR 821105 0.15 31-10-20304177 1208870124275939 GUSAN LAFTHAI C O JOGESH LAFTHAI DAMADI HAWAR MAIBONG NORTH,CACHAR HILLS ASSAM,. DIMA HASAO 788831 0.1 31-10-20304178 1208870047704271 MD ASIF REHAN S O MD GULAB WARD 9 CHAK,JAMAL DARBHANGA DARBHANGA,BIHAR DARBHANGA 846004 0.15 31-10-20304179 1208870159686914 RAHUL . S O ANIL RAKHI KHAS RAKHI KHAS 76 HISAR HARYANA,.,. HISAR 125039 0.1 31-10-20304180 1203020000099382 PRABHA JYOTI KUJUR 171 SIDRAUL,,SIDRAUL NAMKUM NAMKUM RANCHI 834010 0.1 31-10-20304181 IN30051384137838 KALPANABEN PRASHANTBHAI PATIL 28 GORADHAN PARK SOCIETY,OPP UMA PARK SOCIETY,JAY AMBE CHOWK SIDHPUR TOWN PATANPATAN GUJARAT 384151 20 31-10-20304182 1208870154331541 KAMLESH KUMAR S O HARIPAL R 547 RAM ASARE NAGAR GOVIND NAGAR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208006 3 31-10-20304183 1208870153990456 SURAJ . S O SURESH HOUSE NO 201 NEAR UNION BANK OF INDIA,NIMBRI 21 PANIPAT HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132104 11.3 31-10-20304184 1208870150777099 NEHA JOSHI D O JAGDISH CHANDER JOSHI B 47B B1 BLOCK,RAJAPURI UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 2.3 31-10-20304185 IN30163740168273 NARESH KUMAR NO 15/5 HALLS ROAD,II FLOOR KILPAUK,CHENNAITAMILNADU 600010 35.5 31-10-20304186 1304140005610736 ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN 1 THA 23 DADABARI,NR SHYAMA MUKHERJEE PARK, KOTA 324009 0.5 31-10-20304187 1208870111112542 SRIRAM GANESH KARTIK TENNETI S O SATYA SAI RAM 78 4 51 STATE BANK COLONY,SYAMALA NAGAR RAITU BAZAR RAJAMANDRI URBAN EAST,GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533101 4.15 31-10-2030
4188 1208870126244259 MD SHARFARAJ S O MD ALAUDDIN MAHAMMADPUR AIMA THANA KARJA,WARD 1 MOHAMMADPUR AIMA MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 843113 0.25 31-10-20304189 1208870157357786 ANAND CHAURASIYA S O SHIVPOOJAN CHAURASIYA GARIYANW GARIYANW,GARIYAWAN JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222204 0.1 31-10-20304190 1208870008595200 MANISH . S O CHUNNI LAL JI KUARADA,TEHSIL AHORE RAJPUROHITO KA,WAS NIMBLA JALOR RAJASTHAN JALOR 307029 0.1 31-10-20304191 IN30097410900207 JIVRAJBHAI BHURABHAI SOJITRA PLOT NO 21,AIR FORCE ROAD,OSWAL - 2JAMNAGAR 361006 10 31-10-20304192 1208870157957500 YOGESH PRAKASH BANJARA S O PRAKASH MAKHARAM BANJARA LOHARE TALUKA RAVER,LOHARE JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425504 0.45 31-10-20304193 1208870169884951 GOVIND VATS NARESH VATS RZ 194 STREET NO 3 KARAN VIHAR PART,1 KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.1 31-10-20304194 1208250009124384 ANIL KUMAR CHINDHAM H NO 8 12 1 MANCHAN PAHAD,MAMIDIPALLE MAHABUBNAGAR, MAHBUBNAGAR 509217 0.1 31-10-20304195 1203320099786860 JYOTI . D/O LAKHAN LAL GUPTA GB-132,,PUL PEHLAD PUR PUL PEHLAD PUR,,BADARPUR SOUTH DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 3 31-10-20304196 1208870139762550 THAKOR SAGARJI PRAVINJI S O THAKOR PRAVINJI THAKORVAS PALOLI PATAN,GUJARAT,. PATAN 384230 0.5 31-10-20304197 1201910103682226 CHARU AGGARWAL 8 HARSH VIHAR PITAMPURA,, DELHI 110034 200 31-10-20304198 1208870168378004 SHAIKH MOHD MUZAMMIL A SAMI C O SHAIKH SAMI PLOT NO 3 LAXMI VINAYAK SOCIETY,BAIJIPURA OPP AREF KIRANA NEAR QURESH HALL,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 1.25 31-10-2030
4199 1208250020435015 VISHAL KASHYAP M 17 THIRD FLOOR M BLOCK HARI,NAGAR HWRI NAGAR,SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0.1 31-10-20304200 1208870101293251 MUZAMMIL IBRAHIM PAGARKAR OM SHREE VINAYAK C H S FLAT,NO 1001 PLOT NO 56 SECTOR 50,E NERUL SEAWOODS WEST NAVI THANE 400706 0.05 31-10-20304201 1301240000831648 SRIDHAR T NO 293 NARASINGAPURAM,PERIYA ST KAVANOOR PO,ARAKKONAM TK VELLORE 631002 22.5 31-10-20304202 1208870007079051 AMJAD KHA RAUF KHA 3288 NEAR INDRAYANI TOKIJ,ATPOST HIWARKHED TQ ROSHAN,PLOT TELHARA AKOLA 444103 0.5 31-10-20304203 1208870047976744 JITENDRA KUMAR PAL 148 JASWANT NAGAR COLONY,MALIYANA NEAR MARRY MOUNT,SCHOOL MEERUT CITY MEERUT 250002 3 31-10-20304204 1208180006837434 VISHAKHA SUNIL KULKARNI W O SUNIL KULKARNI HOUSE NO,337 A1 PATIL GALLI NEAR,YASHWANT MANGALKARYALAY GAON SANGLI 416416 10 31-10-20304205 1203320047477939 Kanagavadivu P 5/8 EAST STREET,UDHYAMARTANDAPURAM, TIRUNELVELI 627603 0.2 31-10-20304206 1208870150871784 MANISH KUMAR S O RAMDARASH 134 DEVKUON GAURI BAZAR DEVKUON,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274202 1.75 31-10-20304207 1208870036215895 CHIRANJIT GHOSH S O ASHOK GHOSH NIMTALA BAZAR PRITHIBA ROAD,RAMPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743423 2.15 31-10-2030
4208 1208870137592173 RIDDHI PRAVIN GHOSALKAR D O PRAVIN GHOSALKAR SAI SIDDHI CHAWL ROOM NO 8,SHIV VALLABH CROSS ROAD RAVALPADA BEHIND KOKAN,VAIBHAV CHAWL MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 0.1 31-10-2030
4209 1208870101335449 NAGARAJ PALANI S O PALANI NO 4 16 A,MORASAPATTI SANTHAPATTI POST,MORASAPATTI DHARMAPURI TAMIL DHARMAPURI 635305 0.05 31-10-20304210 1208870135462497 DILIP AMBADAS KATBU GAT NO 738 MALWADI KOLWADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA,.,. PUNE 412207 10 31-10-20304211 1208870103256505 VIJAY SHARMA S O RAJSINGH SHARMA,MOZIZABAD NANGAL MOZIZABAD,NAGAL BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADESH BAGPAT 250625 2.5 31-10-20304212 IN30011830112870 VINITA SHARMA F- 40 'A',,GHIYA MARG,BANI PARKJAIPUR 302016 10 31-10-20304213 1208870027822189 VIVEK DHOTE HUT NO 476 WARD NO 16 AZAD,NAGAR PATHAKHEDA GIRLS,SCHOOL PATHAKHEDA PATWAKHEDA BETUL 460449 0.25 31-10-20304214 1208870062959885 RAJU TRAMBAK MOTEKAR RAHATANI GARADE CHAWL 1720,TO 1736 RAIGAD JAVALACHABHAG,AMARDEEP TEHSIL HAVELI PUNE 411017 0.25 31-10-20304215 1208870018680373 SHOHEV KHAN SANTARAS PARA BARI DHOLPUR,RAJASTHAN,. DHOLPUR 328021 1.05 31-10-20304216 1208870130789132 DHANNARAM . S O JAGDISH CHANDER 179 GALI NO 5 KE SAMNE 3 E,CHHOTI SRIGANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 0.35 31-10-2030
4217 1208870171690462 SANGITA AGARWAL W O VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL 17 BLOCK D 5TH FLOOR,BANGUR AVENUE SOUTH DUM DUM M NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700055 0.05 31-10-20304218 1208870167089599 MOHD AFJAL S O MOHD HARUN WARD NO 26 DIDWANA NAGAUR,RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341303 0.05 31-10-20304219 1208870165265650 NASIM AKRAM SHAIKH S O AKRAM SHAIKH RAJURI ROAD A P KOLHAR TAL,RAHATA SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR KOLHAR BUDRUK,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 413710 1 31-10-2030
4220 1208870165634621 SHAMPA SARKAR W O KRISHNENDU SARKAR ASHRAMPARA PAIKPARA,NALHATI M BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,. BIRBHUM 731220 37.5 31-10-20304221 1208870061320998 SURAJ RAJPUT S O RAM PYARE E BLOCK 389,BARRA 8 BARRA KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208027 0.3 31-10-20304222 1208870124792180 GEETA DEVI RAIKWAR D O TULSI DAS RAIKWAR 4 32 RAVISHANKAR NAGAR,BHOPAL HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH,. BHOPAL 462016 0.1 31-10-2030
4223 1208870126340426 VIRAJ VIJAY JAISWAR C O VIJAY JAISWAR CHAWL NO 7 9 AAI EKVIRA ARVIND,SHELAR CHAWL TITWALA EAST NEAR SANJAY SHELAR,BUNGLOW NANDAP THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421605 0.05 31-10-20304224 1203390000219387 SHANTI LAL JAIN MANDFIYA,SANWALIYAJI,,MANDPHIYA CHITTORGARH 312027 5 31-10-20304225 1208870005504772 TAMANNAV BANSAL SO SANJEEV KUMAR WARD NO 13,BARAH NOHRE BUDHLADA MANSA,NEAR GURDWARA MANSA 151502 5 31-10-20304226 1205810000055889 JYOTI PRASHANT SHAH B/13 ,,HUM SUB SOCIETY,,SHANKAR LANE, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400067 38.25 31-10-2030
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4227 1208870030370687 SUBRAMANI SARAVANAN SO SUBARAMANI KOVIL STREET,KIRANTHAPATTU KAPPALAMBADI,VILUPPURAM VILLUPURAM 604201 0.75 31-10-20304228 1208870147211779 TRUSHAL MAHESHBHAI HARKHANI SARASIYA AMRELI GUJARAT,.,. AMRELI 365660 0.05 31-10-20304229 IN30114311614760 BABUBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL 661 AKTA COLONY,SECTOR 27,GANDHINAGARGUJARAT 382028 8 31-10-20304230 1208870017120408 AAKASH . house no 234 ward no. 5 siwanj,.,. BHIWANI 127046 0.25 31-10-20304231 1203500001267723 NISHI MUKESH MEHTA 602, 6TH FLOOR SUKH SAGAR,GANJAWALA COMPOUND,D.B. MARG MUMBAI 400008 100 31-10-20304232 1208870170327414 KAMALA SIKDAR C O HRISHIKESH SHIKDAR THINAGAR PAKUAHAT,THINAGAR BAMANGOLA THINAGAR MALDA WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 732138 0.15 31-10-20304233 1208870170139411 AMOL MOHANLAL TEMBHARE S O MOHANLAL SHIVLAL TEMBHARE NEW SHIVNAGAR,KANDRI WARD NO 4 SIHORA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441401 0.25 31-10-20304234 1208870130612435 DILSHAD AHMAD S O ILYAS ANSARI DHAMSAYN DARBHANGA BIHAR,.,. DARBHANGA 847405 0.1 31-10-20304235 1208870081095351 LALIT UPADHYAY 1671 A1 CIVIL LINES JAIN,MANTION APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.05 31-10-20304236 IN30223610185798 PRAMOD KUMAR SAXENA PLOT NO 01,GURU KRIPA KUNJ,NEAR MAJAR HARSHVARDHAN NAGARBHOPAL 462003 4.6 31-10-20304237 IN30267930675119 RAMESH CHANDRA F 22 ASHOK NAGAR,,DUNGARPUR 314001 5 31-10-20304238 1208870155382438 NILESH KUMAR GABU C O GABU GAUTAMBHAI 570 INGARODIYA SHERI JASAPAR,JASAPAR SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT,. SURENDRANAGAR 363510 0.05 31-10-20304239 1203320051037674 Radadiya Dineshbhai 20 KAPODRA SURAT NILKANTH,SO-1.KAPODRA CHOCK SURAT CITY, SURAT 395006 22.5 31-10-20304240 1208870141487029 JIT BHOWMICK C O GOUTAM BHOWMICK N0077 JHARBARAGILA,JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 735219 0.05 31-10-20304241 1208870041933665 SALIL CHATTERJEE 23 5A CREEK LANE ENTALLY,.,. KOLKATA 700014 0.2 31-10-20304242 1206120000151140 AMIT GUPTA 21/12, CHATAI MOHAL CHAURAHA,ETAWAH BAZAR,PHEEL KHANA KANPUR 208001 15 31-10-2030
4243 1208870168316331 ADDAKULA PRABHAS S O A SUNKANNA HOUSE NUMBER 2 54 BEEROLI GADWAL,MANDALAM BEEROLI BEEROLE MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA,. MAHBUBNAGAR 509125 0.05 31-10-2030
4244 1208250005616232 RAHUL NANAKKUMAR LAKHINA FLAT NO 10 BALAJI APARTMENT,NEAR DIWANJI MANGAL KARYALAY,DENNANANTH NAGAR LATUR LATUR 413512 1 31-10-20304245 1203280000316271 HANAMANTAGOUDA S N . HNO2461 TO 2679, 1 TO 6,MATAPITAKRUPA PWD QUARTERS,GOLLAPPAN ST BUS STAND ROAD KALAGATAGI 581209 1.5 31-10-20304246 1203760000266333 GAURAV SHARMA NO B-43,NAYA KATLA,DAUSA DAUSA 303303 30 31-10-20304247 1208870017114911 SAI HARI KRISHNA THADIGADAPA 82960723 WARD VADLAMUDIVARI,ST REPALLE,. GUNTUR 522265 5 31-10-20304248 IN30292710367001 JAGADHATRI FOODS LIMITED THE MILLENNIUM 5TH FLOOR,235 2A ACHARYA JAGADISH,CHANDRA BOSE ROADKOLKATA 700020 450 31-10-20304249 1208180094305504 REZWAN ALI SEKH PODRA PODRAH PODRA,, HOWRAH 711109 5 31-10-20304250 1208870014885641 RAJENDAR SINGH SO RAGHUVEER SINGH,MEGHAWALON KA WAS ELANA,ELANA JALOR RAJASTHAN JALORE 343021 0.2 31-10-20304251 IN30133017066515 PUSHPADEVI RAJESHKUMAR CHANDAK 11 VRINDAWAN COLONY,NEAR BHAGYA NAGAR,NANDED, 431601 300 31-10-20304252 1208870012771597 RAJESH KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER 4017 CHTRANJAN,PARK KALKAI ATI SCOUHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110019 0.3 31-10-20304253 1304140009468151 SAPNA . HOUSE NO H-4-4 ADARSH COLONY,WARD NO 17 RAJPURA, PATIALA 140401 50.95 31-10-20304254 1208870154628533 BOMMASETTIHALLI ANJINAPPA DARSHAN C O ANJINAPPA VEDALAVENI VEDALAVENI,CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA,. CHIKKABALLAPUR 561213 0.45 31-10-20304255 1208160135566801 SALIM MOAZZAM S/O Irshad Ahmad 64 MOODANPURA Maunath Bhanjan,, MAU 275101 5 31-10-20304256 1208870153333465 HARSH PANDEY S O ASHWANI PANDEY 109 3A NEHRU NAGAR R K NAGAR,S O KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208012 0.1 31-10-20304257 1208870193295216 SANJEET KUMAR MAHTO S O RAM SUNDAR MAHTO PACHAHI MADHEPUR MADHUBANI,BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847408 0.05 31-10-20304258 1208870174009586 AKASH PRASAD 2 3 R B S ROAD CHAMPDANI M HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712222 0.3 31-10-20304259 1208870160718664 BIPLOB PAL MANDAL PUSHKARINI PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721127 0.1 31-10-20304260 1208870185373710 PREM CHAND VERMA S O RAM SUKH POST BELWARIYA JUNGLE VILLAGE,BELWARIYA JUNGLE BELWARIYA JANGAL BASTI UTTAR,PRADESH BASTI 272163 0.1 31-10-20304261 1208870162730942 HITESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI THAKOR PANODARA PANUDARA BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385120 0.35 31-10-20304262 1208870122136587 SHIVAM KUMAR 3 2453 JANAK NAGAR GANESH SOAP FACTORY,SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SAHARANPUR 247001 1.05 31-10-20304263 IN30097411273115 PATEL HARIBHAI PARBHUBHAI AT AND POST RUMLA, KANBIWAD,,TAL. CHIKHLI,,DIST. NAVSARI,RUMLA. 396060 275 31-10-20304264 1208870046245874 RAVINA MAHADEVBHAI PANCHAL SIDDHI VINAYK PAARK ST 4,KUVADVA ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT,GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 1 31-10-2030
4265 1208870158696773 ANURAG SHIVJI TIWARI ROOM NO A 203 GAJANAN APARTMENT JIVDANI CROSS,ROAD SAHAKAR NAGAR VIRAR EAST NEAR PATHAK SCHOOL,VASAI PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA THANE 401305 0.1 31-10-2030
4266 IN30302894951892 SHARWAN KUMAR S O UPENDRA PRASAD ,VILLAGE SIRSA PS,ROUSHANGANJ ,SIRSA ,GAYA ,BIHAR,,GAYABIHAR,INDIA 824217 2.1 31-10-20304267 1208870042855865 KAUSHAL KISHOR MAURYA BADAILA POST KODARI KORAR,.,. GORAKHPUR 273408 0.25 31-10-20304268 1208870098113725 HARSHIT KUMAR JAIN S O SUBODH KUMAR JAIN 71,BIRESWAR CH STREET,. HOWRAH 711201 5 31-10-20304269 IN30021422869053 JAYASHRI VISHAL BALURE ASHOKA SOCIETY S NO 12 /16 SAMBHAJ,-I NAGAR THERGAON NEAR TIKONE,HOSPITAL THEPGADN NEAR CHINCHWADGAONPUNE,MAHARASHTRA 411033 51.3 31-10-20304270 1208160024081692 VIMLA KUMARI .,nai aabadi, SIKAR 332718 294 31-10-20304271 1207090000019756 DHRUVIN NITINKUMAR BHAVSAR 10 MANGAL APPT,RAMLALNAGAR,MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 68 31-10-20304272 1208870162863783 AKSHAY RAJAN SHEDGE DUBALEVADI GIMHAVANE RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,.,. RATNAGIRI 415712 0.1 31-10-20304273 1208870022949111 PRAMOD KUMAR SO ARJUN SINGH NICHLA BAAS,FARSO BAYANA BHARATPUR,RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 321401 1.2 31-10-20304274 1208870170193459 ANIL GUPTA S O LATE AJAD GUPTA 6 277 RANI WALA GHERA,BELANGANJ AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282004 0.1 31-10-20304275 1208870134391610 JAYPRAKASH . S O DHARAM KUMAR SHIKANDRAPUR PARHAM FIROZABAD,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAINPURI 205130 40.6 31-10-2030
4276 1208870025253046 ALAVUDEEN MOIDHEEN S O ALAVUDHEEN 1 198 SINGILEMEDU VILLAGE PERUMAL,KOVIL STREET MADHAVARAM VILANGADUPAKKAM,TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR 600052 0.5 31-10-2030
4277 1204470002933829 LAXMIBEN BAIJNATH AGRAWAL 7, KAHAN PARK,NR CHANDRA PRASAD DESAI HALL,ANIL MILL, BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD 380024 50 31-10-20304278 1208180033363048 YOGESH DILIP MAHAJAN M 41 AF3 1 3, MAHAKALI CHOUK,SAIBABA NAGAR CIDCO, NASHIK 422009 40 31-10-20304279 1301440002109630 SANJANA KHURANA . A-6/10,RANA PRATAP BAGH, NORTH DELHI 110007 66 31-10-20304280 1208870138661318 GANGA DHAR MALIK S O PRASAD MALIK TALAPADA DWARIKA REMUNA,KHANTAPADA TALAPADA BALESWAR ODISHA,. BALESWAR 756044 0.5 31-10-20304281 1208870104205073 MANJUNATH MS KIKKERI HOBALI K R PET,TALUKU MANDYA DISTRICT,MARGONAHALLI VILLAGE AND MANDYA 571423 0.65 31-10-20304282 1208870169394009 VANDNA AGRAWAL W O HIMANSHU AGARWAL BAJPAIPURA MAURANIPUR,MAURANIPUR JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH,. JHANSI 284204 0.1 31-10-20304283 1208870169702674 ATUL SAROJ S O MANOJ SAROJ VILLAGE DEORIA POST MEHNAGAR,MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276204 0.2 31-10-20304284 1208250007165221 NARENDRASINH JAGATSINH PARMAR 00 ANTA PO DENTA BAROT VAS,GUJARAT, BANASKANTHA 385120 4 31-10-20304285 1208870168176438 LAXMI KANT S O DAYA SHANKAR 30 RAUTAL UTTARKASHI,UTTARAKHAND,. UTTARKASHI 249196 0.15 31-10-20304286 1208870169739721 ANKIT BISWAS C O ASHIM BISWAS SAHAPUR SAHAPUR GOALPOKHER,GOALPOKHAR I UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733210 0.1 31-10-20304287 1208870004432092 TANMAY ARUN GUJAR 402 4TH FLOOR ANNAPURAM BLDG,S K BOLE RD DADAR AGAR BAZAR,. MUMBAI 400028 2.25 31-10-20304288 1208870079018114 ANKIT BAJPAI SO SATY PRKASH BAJPAI 114 A,NAVI PURWA DHARAMSHALA ROAD,HARDOIGRAMIN HARDOI UTTAR HARDOI 241001 7.5 31-10-20304289 1204770000168340 JAMPANI INDIRA H NO 8-175 VEERAPURAM,PIDUGURALLA,NARASARAOPET GUNTUR 522413 75 31-10-2030
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4290 1208870035655721 MOHIT AGARWAL SO RADHAKRISHN AGARWAL 3335,CHOWK KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.5 31-10-20304291 1208870169793957 TUSHAR DIGAMBAR DESHMUKH S O DIGAMBAR DESHMUKH AT POST BARHE TAL SURGANA,BARHE NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422007 0.2 31-10-20304292 1208870169400499 VISHAL SHARMA S O RAVINDER KUMAR WZ 907 B NARAINA VILLAGE,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110028 0.15 31-10-20304293 1203320108420308 RAMDAS GANPATRAO HEDGAPURE MANUR TQ DEGLOOR DIST NANDED,HANEGAON, NANDED 431741 0.75 31-10-20304294 1208870136221392 AAYUSH . RISHI KUMAR 67 S EXTENSION MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM,NAGAR GANDHI CHOWK MOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.1 31-10-20304295 1203320093048078 VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR AACHAREKAR JAGU KARSAN CHAWL, NEAR,SHIVSENA SHAKHA DEVIPADA,BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066 3.95 31-10-20304296 IN30011811625816 PARESH PRAKASH JAIN 2/3 NEHRU NAGAR G K MARG,OPP B D D CHAWL NO 102 WORLI,MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400013 10 31-10-20304297 1208870025184215 HITEN BAISHYA C O SATANA BARU PNGB RD,SANTIPUR HILLSIDE GUWAHATI NR,PRAGAT BHARALUMUKH KAMRUP KAMRUP 781009 1.05 31-10-20304298 1304140006636999 KAVITA . H N 72 JAGDISH VIHAR,JAGJITPUR, HARIDWAR 249408 50 31-10-20304299 1208870100689908 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT S O SAGARMAL PRAJAPAT WARD,NO15 CHHAPAR BEER CHHAPAR,RURAL CHURU RAJASTHAN CHURU 331502 0.35 31-10-20304300 1203320085839115 GOKUL DIGAMBAR PATIL KADGAON JALGAON,, JALGAON 425002 0.15 31-10-20304301 1208250022932632 CHANDRASEKAR PREMANAND S O CHANDRASEKARAN 13 A,KANAKAVEL AVENUE,THIRUVERUMBUR THALUK TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620015 0.1 31-10-20304302 1208870139125899 G GOWTHAM S O M GOPAL H NO 8 101 GOUNDAR STREET AVADADHUR,SALEM TAMIL NADU,. SALEM 636501 0.1 31-10-20304303 1208870042766889 KAVYA GUDDINTI H NO 9 12 KETHEAPALLY KETHE,PALLE KETHEPALLY,. NALGONDA 508211 13.75 31-10-20304304 1208870088243218 HRITVIK SURESH KAKDE R 21 T 31 1608 AMANORA PARK,TOWN HADPSAR PUNE PUNE CITY,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411028 1.35 31-10-20304305 1203320095996877 AJAY SITARAM JADHAV HOUSE NO- 42, D- WING, SRITA,APARTMENT, NEAR RAILWAY GET,KESHAV NAGAR, KASARWADI PUNE 411034 0.5 31-10-20304306 1208870148970252 SAMIR PRAMODRAO THAKRE S O PRAMODRAO THAKRE AT POST WEDAD ADEGAON,YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,. YAVATMAL 445304 0.2 31-10-20304307 1208870148918153 KESHAV RAJ S O HEMRAJ SINGH 251 SAID NAGLI AMROHA UTTAR,PRADESH,. JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244242 0.1 31-10-20304308 1208870149138081 ABHINAV KUMAR S O SAROJ KUMAR VIDYARTHI WARD NO 02 VIA,BHAGWANPUR SURYAPURA SURAJPURA BEGUSARAI BIHAR,. BEGUSARAI 851133 1.1 31-10-20304309 1208870148425597 ABHINAV SHARMA S O CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA WARD NO 7 KOT KA,MOHALLA CHAKSU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303901 0.2 31-10-20304310 1208870145269888 DEVID BOJJA S O JANAKOTAIAH S C COLONY VATSAVAI KRISHNA,ANDHRA PRADESH,. KRISHNA 521402 1 31-10-20304311 1208870031377464 SATENDRA KUMAR SHARMA CO CHAMAN LAL SHARMA HNO,D831 STREET NO9 NEAR MCD,SCHOOL MOHANPURI MAUJPUR NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 50.8 31-10-20304312 1208870146708636 MANOJ KARMAKAR MURAKATI BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722149 0.15 31-10-20304313 1203500000495301 A JAYASUDHA 6-238,,VISWA SAI HOTEL,,CHITRAVATHI ROAD,PUTTAPARTHI PUTTAPARTHI 515134 12 31-10-20304314 1208870134812365 SHANTI LAL DANGI S O JAGANNATH DANGI TEH VALLABHNAGAR DHAWA,UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313601 0.1 31-10-20304315 1208870084480364 MOHD FAIZAN . 263 SAKRAWAL PURAB TANDA,.,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224190 0.25 31-10-20304316 1208870171282430 NETAJI SATYAJIT SAHOO S O RANJIT KUMAR SAHOO JAJANGI SAHI JADUMANI,NAGAR NAYAGARH NAYAGARH NAYAGARH ODISHA,. NAYAGARH 752069 0.15 31-10-20304317 1208870132440033 SONU SEN S O DINESH WARD N07 MAKAN N135 TEH SUWASRA GRAM,GHASOI GHASOI MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH,. MANDSAUR 458888 0.25 31-10-20304318 1302190000109132 SUREKHA PRAKASHLAL DESARDA EXELANCY APPARTMENT,KOTHI ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414001 110 31-10-20304319 1301440003207148 SATYA SRINIVAS GANTA CHOURASIA MANOR PHASE 2,BLOCK G3, UNIT 511, 4, VIDYA V,KAVERAPPA LAYOUT, , KADABEESA BENGALURU 560103 12.5 31-10-20304320 1208870114051045 MANGESH SHRIKANT ZARKAR AT PO DAITHANA GANPATI GALLI TQ DIST PARBHANI,DAITHANA DAITHANA,. PARBHANI 431521 0.25 31-10-20304321 1208870014396661 SANJAY KUMAR JAGWANI H NO 08 BLOCK NO 12 KARAN,NAGAR BOARD NEW,CHANGORABHATHA RAIPUR RAIPUR 492001 5.7 31-10-2030
4322 1208870164526386 SHUBAM KUMAR KESHARWANI S O GULAB CHANDRA KESHARWANI 62 1A KAZIPUR ROAD,CHAKDAU NAGAR NAINI NAINI ALLAHABAD UTTAR,PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211008 0.25 31-10-2030
4323 1208870157219709 TUHINA BAKSHI D O SHYAMAL BAKSHI SAKET VIHAR RANCHI POST,RANCHI PS ARGORA RANCHI HANUMAN MANDIR DORANDA,RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 834002 15 31-10-2030
4324 1202970000238813 POMAL NITIN CHHEDA A/310, SUREKHA BHUVAN,,DR.R.P RD,ABOVE TILAK NGR POST,OFFICE,TILAK NGR,DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421201 200 31-10-2030
4325 1208870159211090 PANKAJ MEHRA S O LATE LAXMAN SINGH MEHRA HOUSE LANE NUMBER 6,MADHUR VIHAR BANJARAWALA ROAD BANGALI KOTHI,CHOWK BANJARAWALA DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 1.15 31-10-2030
4326 1208870088094151 SANDIPTA KUMAR RANA BIJAYRAMCHANDRAPUR,BIJAYRAMCHANDRAPUR NUASAHI W,N 17 BHANJPUR CHIPATASTIA MAYURBHANJ 757002 1.25 31-10-20304327 1208870091564493 SUDAM TUDU S O RAMESWAR TUDU AT NUAGAN,JAMSOLA NUAGAN KUANRDIHI,NUAGAN MAYURBHANJ ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 757086 1.15 31-10-20304328 1208870007703811 SAJAN DHAKAD NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR INDORE,197 A MAYUR NAGAR MUSAKHEDI,INDORE INDORE INDORE 452001 0.1 31-10-20304329 1208870157155052 ADARSH BHARAT S O UMASHANKER MADHARMU KALA BAKKAS LUCKNOW,UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226002 0.05 31-10-20304330 1208870001636170 ARIKAREVULA TARUN BHARADWAJ 153 A SECTOR 12 UKKUNAGARAM VISHAKAPATANAM,PEDAGANTYADA,. KANCHIPURAM 603203 5.05 31-10-2030
4331 IN30021436456447 NELAVALA J SUDHIR KUMAR 3-159/1,AMBEDKAR NAGAR, BEHIND R C M,CHURCH,DOKIPARRU, DOKIPARRU, MEDIKO,NDURU, GUNTUR,GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522438 125 31-10-20304332 1208870034120124 AJINKYA SANJAY PURANIK H NO 1846 TULSHIRAM ROAD,.,. SOLAPUR 413401 2.2 31-10-20304333 1203320066471519 TARA CHAND PRASAD VILLAGE GAUR BALIA SIWAN,, SIWAN 841506 20 31-10-20304334 1204720001208091 CHANDAN NAGARAJA 729/15 ANANDAMAYA APARTMENTS,FLAT NO-304 17TH CROSS J P,NAGAR 6TH PHASE BENGALURU 560078 0.2 31-10-20304335 1208180004496403 SANJAY KUMAR WARD NO 13 GRAM PANCHAYAT 2,M LNATHAWALA, SRI GANGANAGAR 335002 4 31-10-20304336 1208870103908909 SUMAN MEENA W O ASHUTOSH GOSHINA,PARBAINI ALWAR RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301409 2.6 31-10-20304337 1208870137708341 BHARAT OGHADBHAI MAKWANA S O OGHADBHAI MARUTI NAGAR SEDARDA BHAVNAGAR,GUJARAT,. BHAVNAGAR 364280 0.45 31-10-20304338 1208870168985792 SHALINI . D O DINESH SINGH D 35 A GALI NO 12 IBRAHIMPUR,IBRAHIM PUR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110036 0.35 31-10-20304339 1208870193876323 AAKASH . NO 6 3 KUNGUMAM NAGAR PORUR CHENNAI,.,. KANCHIPURAM 600116 0.2 31-10-20304340 1208870123780794 ROHIT GAMBHIR 335 GHAUSI MOHALLA MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,.,. MEERUT 250001 5 31-10-20304341 IN30220110449477 GAURANG NATVARLAL PADHYA F / 8, YAGNAPURUSH NAGAR,GHATLODIA,AHMEDABAD 380061 30 31-10-20304342 1208870019715282 SHUBHAM MITTAL 12610 GOBIND COLONY KAITHAL,MITTAL DEPARTMENT STORE,. KAITHAL 136027 100 31-10-20304343 1208870160036651 SANDEEP . S O VEDRAM HATEELA SARSAI NAWAR ETAWAH UTTAR,PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206123 1.4 31-10-20304344 1208870024901152 BHARAT PRAJAPATI S O RAMESH MARDA KHEDI,BARETH VIDISHA MADHYA,PRADESH VIDISHA 464221 0.2 31-10-20304345 1203320035718147 PREETI JAIN W/O PRINCE KUMAR 4 B PANNA,COLONY HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS,LOKASHAH NAGAR BEAWAR AJMER AJMER 305901 35 31-10-20304346 1208870188702471 MOHD ALI C O ALISHER HOUSE NO A 841 16 BLOCK A JAITPUR,EXTN 2 BADARPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110044 14.4 31-10-20304347 1203320012946261 ANKITA HANUMANT RANJANE A 8 12TH FLOOR FLAT NO 3,MILLENNIUM TOWERS SECTOR 09,NEAR JUINAGAR RAILWAY STATION NAVI MUMBAI 400705 10 31-10-20304348 1208870013078549 JANI SHEKH 56/A 503 Triveni TOWER, EKTA,NAGAR MHADA, MALAD WEST,,Mumbai MUMBAI 400095 0.85 31-10-20304349 1208180033847383 PRUTHVIRAJSINH ARVINDSINH ZALA NAVO VAS SANAND SANAND,, SANAND 382110 10.65 31-10-2030
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4350 1208870011452041 LOKESH MULLAPUDI 4416PLOT NO202 ROYAL,TOWERSOLDTOWN TANUKU,. WEST GODAVARI 534211 0.05 31-10-20304351 1208870112340869 GAGAN . S O SURESH PAL 173 I BLOCK SUNDER NAGARI NAND,NAGRI NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110093 0.5 31-10-20304352 IN30226911957970 MAHESH K KAKAD SWEET HOME PLOT NO 1, A-6,,3RD FLOOR, PANDURANG NAIK WADI,,SHIVAJI PARK, MAHIM,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400016 189 31-10-20304353 1208870087617823 SUNILBHAI BHAVANDAS DODEJA 29 VINOD PARK JASHODANAGAR,CHOKADI JASHODANAGAR,. AHMEDABAD 380050 0.05 31-10-20304354 1208870157302681 MURUGAN SUNDAR . S O M SUNDAR 25 26 PALLAM STREET SATHUVACHARI,VELLORE TAMIL NADU,. VELLORE 632009 0.05 31-10-20304355 IN30097410617284 MAHESHBHAI M. GANDHI BLOCK NO. 403,,DEVDARSHAN FLAT,,JINTAN ROAD,SURENDRANAGAR. 363002 80 31-10-20304356 1208180009405231 KUMAR LAV BOUDH VIHAR COLONY PHASE 2,BHAGWAT NAGAR KUMHRAR B H,COLONY PATNA 800026 2 31-10-20304357 IN30302883108483 HARVINDER SINGH KANG S O BALVINDAR SINGH KANG ,AZAD GAS,AGENCY ,VADI PLOT ,PORBANDAR,,PORBANDARGUJARAT,INDIA 360575 10 31-10-20304358 1208870040999088 VARUN SINGH S O LALLAN SINGH NO 268 K H,A RAMPUR MAHUAVARI,PATHERDEVA BAZAR RAMPUR DEORIA 274404 2 31-10-20304359 1208870195453174 PRATHAM VERMA S O MULCHAND VERMA 336 2 SHIV MANDIR COLONY,PADHAR BUZURG BETUL MADHYA PRADESH,. BETUL 460001 0.05 31-10-20304360 1208870043336959 RAJU VIRJIBHAI DHAMI PLOT NO 174 SHAMLA ROW HOUSE,LASKANA SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395008 9.75 31-10-20304361 1208870141788063 ANIKET . S O PAWAN KUMAR 177 10 KARKARDUMA EAST DELHI,DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110092 0.1 31-10-20304362 1208870140603370 SANJAY SHARMA S O MURLIDHAR SHARMA 80 DHAVDIYA SARADA MAHUWARA,DHAWADIYA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313901 0.5 31-10-20304363 1208870097833341 SUDHANSU KUMAR NAYAK S O SARAT CHANDRA NAYAK,KAPILA KAPILA JAJAPUR ODISHA,. JAJAPUR 755004 0.1 31-10-20304364 IN30021438549416 ABUBAKER ABDUL MAJID FURNITUREWALA 202 LILY VILLA ST ANDREWS ROAD OPP M,ACRONELL HALLPALI NAKA BANDRA WESTMA,HARASHTRAMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400050 325 31-10-20304365 IN30302886600547 SUNITA MASKARA W O RAM MOHAN MASKARA KARPURI,ASTHAN ROAD NEAR JAMA MASJID WARD,NO 32,BEGUSARAIBIHAR,INDIA 851101 50 31-10-20304366 1208870142316293 PALLAB POREL DEULPARA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712414 0.5 31-10-20304367 1208870036491099 VISHAL GULERIA VILL ROAD TEH NURPUR AGHAR,173,. KANGRA 176051 3 31-10-20304368 IN30051382229646 ASHOK DEVARWAL N 211 R K PURAM SECT 8,SOUTH WEST DELHI,DELHIDELHI DELHI 110022 0.2 31-10-20304369 1208870106113331 MUKESH KUMAR POST OFFICE JUGAHAN TEHSIL,SUNDERNAGAR CHHATTER,. MANDI 175002 0.1 31-10-20304370 1203320067715126 DILFASEEM M MADATHINGAL HOUSE,THAZHATHANGADI AREEKODE, MALAPPURAM 673639 5 31-10-20304371 1208870027638410 MYSORE ANAND HARSHITH 3621 2 OMER KHAYAM ROAD 1ST,CROSS THILAK NAGAR MANDI,MOHALLA MYSORE MYSORE MYSORE 570021 0.25 31-10-20304372 1202000000388973 RAMINDIR SINGH SURI SURI MOTORS, CHOPASANI ROAD,,JODHPUR,, JODHPUR 342003 8 31-10-20304373 1208870147971501 PINTU CHHATAIT HARYAKI BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722101 0.45 31-10-20304374 1208870125348761 NEELESH THAKUR S O JAWAHAR SINGH THAKUR 126 RATAN COLONY BHOPAL,KAROND HUZUR HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH,. BHOPAL 462038 0.2 31-10-2030
4375 1208870155109971 SUDESHNA BANERJEE W O ANIRUDDHA BANERJEE 66 2 ABINASH BANERJEE,LANE SHIBPUR CHATTERJEEHAT HAORA M CORP HOWRAH,WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 1.75 31-10-2030
4376 1208870125147880 RAJNI BARMOTA W O SUBODH BARMOTA 123 PREMIUM PARK COLONY OPP,AUROBINDO HOSPITAL BHAWRASLA INDORE MADHYA,PRADESH INDORE 453111 1.85 31-10-2030
4377 1208870155017202 HARSH KUMAR S O LEELA KUMARI NEW BANDHU NAGAR BIRSA CHOWK,POST HINOO NEAR RALIANCE TOWER DORANDA RANCHI,JHARKHAND RANCHI 834002 4.55 31-10-20304378 IN30051320553535 AMIT CHANDAK 29 F NO 202 CHANAKYA APTS,ADHYAPAK LAYOUT,ANUSARAY HALL MANGAL MURTY SQUARENAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440022 22.5 31-10-20304379 1208870107824892 BHAGVANT MOHANRAV PAWARE PAWARE NIWAS GANDHI NAGAR KALAMB OSMANABAD,MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413507 0.1 31-10-20304380 1208870152396201 KOUSTUV MAITY S O KAMAL KRISHNA MAITY KALABERIA KALABERIA,PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721626 0.15 31-10-20304381 1208870179359298 NITISH SOLANKI S O RAMCHANDRA SOLANKI PUROHITSAR PUROHITSAR,JAISALMER RAJASTHAN,. JAISALMER 345021 4.5 31-10-20304382 1208870153795199 RADHIKA TIRTHANI D O SUSHIL KUMAR TIRTHANI G 318 BLOCK G PREET,VIHAR SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110092 0.25 31-10-20304383 1208870149714441 PANKAJ KUMAR S O JAYPRAKASH PRASAD BISHUNPURA GOPALGANJ BIHAR,.,. GOPALGANJ 841407 0.5 31-10-20304384 1208870032427404 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL C O AMRIT LAL GROUND FLOOR,ROOM NO 3 KRANTI NAGAR BAIL,BAZAR OLD KURLA WEST OPP MUMBAI 400070 0.25 31-10-2030
4385 1208870192757160 RAJ KEWAT S O VIJAY KUMAR KEWAT MAKAN NO 123 WARD NO 12,CHARKAN TOLA AMALAI PAYARI NO 01 PAYARI ANUPPUR,MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR 484334 0.05 31-10-2030
4386 1208870172538558 SANJAY CHOLAKKOD S O SASI ALULLAKANDI VALIYA PARAMBIL NALLUR,FEROKE KOZHIKODE KERALA,. KOZHIKODE 673631 0.55 31-10-20304387 1203320003032542 MUKESH RAJKUMAR RATHI AT POST- CHOHATTA (BZ),TQ- AKOT,DIST- AKOLA AKOT 444125 20 31-10-20304388 1208870121982910 SANJIBA RANA C O KALAKANHU RANA TERESINGA TERESINGA KALAHANDI,ODISHA,. KALAHANDI 766031 0.6 31-10-20304389 1301240005263471 MUKUND JOSHI 501 A WING GANESH CHHAYA,174 N P THAKKAR ROAD,OFF SHRADDHANAND ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 50 31-10-20304390 1204370000121033 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 4 - A - 2,,Dadabari Ext., Kota 324009 10 31-10-20304391 1206290000330162 SUMAN BALA 15A / 17,SUBHAS SAINI WALI GALI,BHATIA NAGAR TOHANA MANDI TOHANA FATEHABAD FATEHABAD 125120 50 31-10-20304392 1206380000492800 HASAN MUSTAK KADIWAL DINDROL,,PATAN SIDHPUR, PATAN 384290 9.5 31-10-20304393 1203320028388135 BAPPADITYA DEBNATH MAHISHA MALHANDAPUR MAHISHA,MALHHLAN DAPUR NORTH 24,PARGANAS KUMRA KASHIP UR NEAR BUDER HATI BUS STAND NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743271 0.5 31-10-20304394 1208870081777822 DAYANAND BALLAPPA KOLADUR H NO 46 ASHRYA COLONY,SARATHI NAGAR BELAGAVI,BELAGAVI HANUMAN NAGAR BELGAUM 590019 0.2 31-10-20304395 1208870132134768 YAMA UDAY KUMAR S O Y RANGAIAH 1 60 RAMPUR RAMPUR RAMPUR,MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA,. MAHBUBNAGAR 509357 0.05 31-10-20304396 1208870171398323 SHIVANSH GAUTAM S O DHEERAJ GAUTAM GURUNANAK SCHOOL ROAD,BHIMGANJ MANDI KOTA JN RANGPUR KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 324002 1.5 31-10-20304397 1208870010332951 HRUSIKESH GAMANGO VILLAGELOCALITY SUNAPUR,GPTOWN RAYAGADA PS RAYAGAD,DISTRICT GAJAPATI GAJAPATI 761213 2.8 31-10-20304398 1208870167114020 RUPESH PRATAP SINGH S O AMRIND SINGH AHIRAULI KUSHINAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274207 0.25 31-10-20304399 1208870035876963 HARSH PATEL S O SAMANDAR SINGH PATEL 252,INFRONT OF MANDIR UTAWAD,UTAWAD DHAR MADHYA PRADESH DHAR 454001 0.3 31-10-20304400 1204720009554151 SHANKER LAL SONI FLT NO506 A BLOCK STREET NO 19,SHUBHKAMNA HEIGHTS PRAGATI,NGR RISALI CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI DURG 490006 12.5 31-10-20304401 1208870077771250 SANTOSH NISHAD BARTANIA BASTI UTTAR,PRADESH,. BASTI 272171 0.15 31-10-20304402 1208870168884122 SUPRIYA NAYEK C O KARTICK NAYEK CHANDRA CHANDRA NADIA WEST,BENGAL,. NADIA 741121 0.1 31-10-20304403 1208870169494466 CHETAN KUMAR SINGH S O GIRIWAR NARAYAN SINGH VILLAGE BIJAYNAGAR P S,BANKA P O BIJAYNAGAR BANKA BANKA BIHAR,. BANKA 813102 0.3 31-10-20304404 1208870051275628 TANIA P SUVARNA D O PRASHANTH K SUVARNA 17,11 794 KUMAR SADAN COMPOUND,B V ROAD ATTAVAR ATTAVAR DAKSHINA KANNADA 575002 0.3 31-10-2030
4405 1208870139170490 JATIN SINGH C O AJAY SINGH B B 33 B WING PLOT NO 183 185,FLOOR 0 ABHILASHA SHARAMIK CHS G D AMBEKAR MARG,KALACHOWKI MUMBAI MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 0.1 31-10-2030
4406 1208870169901581 RAUNAK SINGH C O BHAGWAN SINGH H 1 37 BUDH VIHAR PHASE 1 BUDH,VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.1 31-10-20304407 1208870020301797 MANDAR SHANTARAM JAVRAT PIMPALWADIDEVKANHEROHARAIGAD,ROHA WARSE RAIGARH,. RAIGARH(MH) 402116 0.85 31-10-20304408 1208870066448927 HAUSHIRAM KISAN THORAT SHEWALWADI SHEWALWADI PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 410503 0.1 31-10-20304409 1203320012376257 PINAKINSINH RATANSINH PARMAR B-25 MANGALDARSHAN SOCIETY,ZADESHWAR ROAD,B/H CHAMUNDRA TEMPLE BHARUCH 392011 20 31-10-20304410 1208870160060784 RAJ JAISWAL S O SANJAY JAISWAL GRAM CHANDPATTI POST,CHANDPATTI CHAND PATTI AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276122 0.05 31-10-2030
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4411 1208870120666869 ABHISHEK YADAV S O RAM SURMAN YADAV HOUSE NO A 1100 DURGA MARG,BUDHA MARG MANDAWALI FAZALPUR EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110092 2.5 31-10-20304412 IN30051314693149 HEMANGI NALEEN KADU D/12 B S E S NAGAR,D T P S DAHANU DT THANE,THANEMAHARASHTRA 401602 100 31-10-20304413 1208870085726266 MUKUL JAIN S O MUKESH JAIN ADD 107 7,STREET N0 2 EAST AZAD NAGAR,KRISHNA NAGAR EAST DELHI EAST DELHI 110051 0.95 31-10-20304414 IN30051311479903 ANIL KUMAR SINHA 201 VILLL PRIYADARSHI NAGAR,ANCHAL DANAPUR,DIST PATNABIHAR 800001 280 31-10-20304415 1208870165120333 PARASHURAM MALLESHI DHAGI S O MALLESHI HOUSE NO 63 KHAMADOLLI KHAMADOLLI,KHAMDOLLI UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA,. UTTARA KANNADA 581329 0.35 31-10-20304416 1208870165873572 MD SHAHID HUSSAIN S O MD ARSHAD HUSSAIN RAHMATGUNJ MASAURHI PATNA,BIHAR,. PATNA 804452 0.45 31-10-20304417 IN30115126359090 V RAMAJOGAYYA MUNUKUTLA HIG 63,APHB COLONY,LALACHERUVURAJAHMUNDRY 533106 20 31-10-20304418 1208870169670928 PRONOJIT PAUL CENTRAL ROAD UTTAR PRASAD NAGAR JADUNATH BATI,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743135 5 31-10-20304419 1208870136597431 UMESH KUMAR S O RAJENDRA SINGH 82 BIGRAON BULANDSHAHR UTTAR,PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 245412 2.5 31-10-20304420 1201910100477490 VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL S/O BRAJ MOHAN AGARWAL,108, JAIPUR HOUSE,CIVIL LINE AGRA 282002 13.5 31-10-20304421 1208870140045633 SANDEEP KUMAR KOPPULA C O KOPPULA SRINIVAS RAO 4 42A SASTHRI STREET,NEHRU NAGAR SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU,. CHENNAI 600093 0.05 31-10-20304422 1208870142378521 SIDDHANT . S O KAILASH KUMAR C 26 BHALLA MEDICAL GALI WARD,NUMBER 11 RUDRAPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 263153 1.5 31-10-20304423 1208870166116191 SANJAY SAINI S O OMPRAKASH SAINI NAYA GAON ISLAM PURA GALOD,TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304001 0.15 31-10-20304424 1208870113864789 KULDEEP PATSARIYA S O UMESH CHANDRA PATSARIYA BAMAUR BAMOR JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH,. JHANSI 284202 0.3 31-10-20304425 1208870060229046 KANAK SHUKLA 4451 AVAS VIKAS 3 PANKI ROAD,KALYANPUR,. KANPUR NAGAR 208017 0.3 31-10-20304426 IN30070810906544 bharat bhushan singh vill bhitani chadrawn,,gorakhpur 273200 6 31-10-20304427 1208870169018365 DEB KUMAR DOLUI DARJI PARA UTTAR BHATORA HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,.,. HOWRAH 711303 0.15 31-10-20304428 1208870001895336 SAHRUD BERNARD CHENTHATI 2516926TH,STREETRAJARAJESWARI,BACKSIDEZP COLONY TEMPLE NELLORE 524004 0.15 31-10-20304429 1208870094639501 PRABHAKARA BARIK PRAKASH KUMAR BARIK C O S O PRABHAKAR BARIK 12E,LAKSHMI NAGAR PUDHUPALAYAM,ROAD COIMBATORE NORTH COIMBATORE 641031 2.5 31-10-2030
4430 1208870041711814 AJAY CHOWDARY PENTYALA S O PENTYALA NAGESWARA RAO PLOT NO 232 GROUND,FLOOR PRAGATHI NAGAR DR A S RAO NAGAR,SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500062 0.15 31-10-20304431 1208360001215110 KARTIK GROVER . 399/14,33 CIVIL LINES,,JADUGAR ROAD, HARIDWAR 247667 7.6 31-10-20304432 1208870035295140 AMAN SINGHAL A102 DEVSHREE HEIGHTS TP,NAGAR,. MEERUT 250002 25 31-10-20304433 1208870037404709 AMAN KUMAR BAIS WARD NO 05 GRAM LANJI,GONDWANA BHAWAN LANJI,BALAGHAT BALAGHAT 481222 3.2 31-10-20304434 1208870080198381 HEM VASUDEV VALTOHA TOOT,.,. TARN TARAN 143416 0.3 31-10-20304435 1208180001016491 SHATRUGHAN SINGH S O VIDHYA RAM A 10 GALI 19,PHASE 10 SHIVVIHAR KARAWAL,NAGAR DELHI DAYALPUR DELHI 110094 3.2 31-10-20304436 1208870151219155 DEEPAK . S O JITENDRA KUMAR HOUSE NO 88 WARD NO 15,BAHADURGANJ TARAI FARRUKHABAD FARRUKHABAD UTTAR,PRADESH FARRUKHABAD 209625 0.65 31-10-20304437 1208870102014993 SHUBHAM JINDAL S O JAGDISH PRASAD JINDAL,GANESH NAGAR 147 NEAR KHADE,GANESH MANDIR ANANDPURA KOTA 324005 0.3 31-10-20304438 1208870102222250 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT S O BAHADUR SINGH RAJAWAT F,C I GODAM ROAD SUBHASHPURA,BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 0.15 31-10-20304439 1203320099130391 VIJAY PARMAR SUNDERABAD SUNDRABAD UJJAIN,, UJJAIN 456776 0.1 31-10-20304440 1208870149139558 SHARVAN KUMAR S O SHIV NARAYAN SINGH PANIKAMLA POST PANIKAMLA,AMDABAD KATIHAR BIHAR,. KATIHAR 854112 0.2 31-10-20304441 1208870119149756 SHRIRAM SONI S O RAJKUMAR SONI SENT KHETESHWAR SCHOOL KE PASS,BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334401 3.4 31-10-20304442 1208870149362302 PIYUSH KUMAR S O VINOD KUMAR 4 MANGLA VIHAR 2 NEAR ANOOP,HOSPITAL NEW PAC LINES KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208015 1.5 31-10-20304443 1202890000156582 HEENA ATUL SHRIMAKER 404, HARE KRISHNA CO-OP HSG.,SOC. LTD. NEAR VASANT TALKIES,, NAVSARI 396445 15 31-10-20304444 1208180115640846 SHLOK AGARWAL S O SATISH AGARWAL 15 A,SHANKAR NAGAR BHRM PURI,TRIPOLIA BAZAR JAIPUR 302002 2.5 31-10-20304445 1207090000018427 DARSHAN DEVENDRAKUMAR SHAH 189/2 AMRAT BHUVAN RAJPUR,MANINAGAR EAST, AHMEDABAD 380008 68 31-10-20304446 IN30051310059088 GIAN PRAKASH ARORA 16 BANARASILAL MANSION,S V ROAD MALAD WEST,MUMBAI 400064 2.4 31-10-20304447 1203820000002256 MANI MARKET CREATORS LIMITED CREATIVE CASTLE,70, SAMPATRAO COLONY,PRODUCTIVITY ROAD VADODARA 390007 144 31-10-20304448 1208870031357270 RAVINDRA BUDHA KUMBHAR STREETROADLANE SUBHASH CHAUK,AREA LOCSEC AT PO ADGAON TAL,CHOPDA DT J ALGAON VLTNCT JALGAON 425107 0.05 31-10-20304449 IN30169611247126 NAGARAJA KUMARI SARANU 1/04/40/1,BHAVA NAGAR COLONY,PONNURGUNTUR DIST 522124 20 31-10-20304450 1203510000114745 VARSHABEN PRAFULBHAI SURTI 5-A, DEEP NAGAR SOCIETY,,SHASTRI ROAD,, BARDOLI 394601 55 31-10-20304451 1208870121041035 VASIM KHAN S O AYUB KHAN WARD 4 KASLI SIKAR RAJASTHAN,.,. SIKAR 332002 10 31-10-20304452 1204200000030689 KIRANKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GANDHI 31-A, KABILPORE BAZAR,KABILPORE,NAVSARI NAVSARI 396424 1250 31-10-20304453 1208870021411187 MUKESH KUMAR POLICE COLONY THANA GAZIPUR,BHOOTNATH INDIRA NAGAR SO,LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226016 1 31-10-2030
4454 1208870171108188 VINAY KUMAR SINGH S O SHIV BAHADUR SINGH A 24 SECOND FLOOR VISHWAS,PARK EXTENSION UTTAM NAGAR NEAR SUNIL DAIRY GALI,NO 6 UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 2.5 31-10-2030
4455 1208870132604748 RAKESH SINGH C O UTTAM CHAND SINGH H NO 37 VAYU ENCLAVE 1,CHHAPRAULA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201009 46.5 31-10-20304456 1304140009752655 MOREN . HOUSE NO-H 3 11 ADARSH COLONY,WORD NO-17 RAJPURA, PATIALA 140401 90 31-10-20304457 1208870170316011 CHANDRESH SAROJ S O MOLAI SAROJ GRAM AMAURA POST PANDAHA LALGANJ,AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276202 0.15 31-10-20304458 1208870167080412 SHOMNATH SAHA MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713102 0.05 31-10-20304459 1208870058014581 SACHIN VERMA S O LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA B,115 ASHOKA GARDEN B SECTOR,INDIAN BANK HUZUR BHOPAL BHOPAL 462023 50 31-10-2030
4460 1208870166931633 MUKESH KUMAR S O RAM DHANI 143 VILL POST THAKUR NAGAR BLAK,CAMPIERAGANJ THAKUR NAGAR GORAKHPUR UTTAR,PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273158 0.05 31-10-20304461 IN30133020446602 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI OPP. POLICE CONTROL ROOM,NEAR RAJ HOTEL,ALWARALWAR 301001 5.8 31-10-20304462 1208870060644594 MUTTU HEMANT NEERADDI SO HEMANT NIRADDI TURAMARI,BAGALKOT KARNATAKA,. BAGALKOT 587125 2 31-10-20304463 1208870013500157 SAMBIT KUMAR MAHAKUD SUKRULISUKRULI SUKULI,.,. MAYURBHANJ 757039 0.1 31-10-20304464 1208870090798090 VARSHA RAJIV JAIN 15 SKY SCRAPER DR ANANDRAO,NAIR ROAD NAIR HOSPITAL,MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI 400008 52.5 31-10-2030
4465 1208870159757761 SAHIL KAMLESH PARAB D 301 SHUBHAM GALAXY NANDIVALI ROAD NANDIVALI,DOMBIVALI EAST NANDIVALI NALA KALYAN THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 421201 0.25 31-10-20304466 1201060100128805 PRAMOD BIJAY SINGH SANCHETI DHOBLE NIWAS,OPP ZADE BHAWAN,NAGPUR NAGPUR 440008 529.5 31-10-20304467 IN30039412712840 BAISHNAB CHARAN PATRA PLOT NO 45/7,LAXMI SAGAR,BEHIND FALLON HOUSEBHUBANESWAR 751006 8.2 31-10-20304468 1208870170137792 ARPAN MAJI S O SANTI RANJAN MAJI PATINAN HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,.,. HOWRAH 711303 0.15 31-10-20304469 1208180091279008 JEEVA RAM V P BUDIWARA TEH PACHPADRA,, BARMER 344022 1.3 31-10-20304470 1208870113829946 PRADEEP CHOUHAN S O SITARAM CHOUHAN DHODARA CHANDU CHANDU BETUL,MADHYA PRADESH,. BETUL 460220 0.15 31-10-20304471 1208870013670716 SHYAM NARAYAN GUPTA SO SUDHEER KUMAR KHWAJGI,TOLA NAGAR PALIKA SADAR,JAUNPUR ADAMPUR JAUNPUR JAUNPUR 222001 0.4 31-10-2030
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4472 1208870165910493 GANESH MURMU S O PRAMESHWAR MANJHI 599 VILLAGE ANGWALI SOUTH,ANGWALI POST ANGWALI THANA PETARWAR RAM SINGH,BERA ANGWALI BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 825102 2.75 31-10-2030
4473 1208870155849139 SAIKIRAN KESETTI S O KESETTI SRINIVAS HNO 2 3 204 MARKET ROAD,JAGITYAL JAGTIAL KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA,. KARIMNAGAR 505327 0.1 31-10-20304474 1208870097473339 BIKASH SHAH 40 BORUAKHAT PATH NEAR DURGA,MANDIR KHUMTAI BORUAKHAT,KHAT GOLAGHAT BADULIPAAR GOLAGHAT 785611 0.7 31-10-20304475 1208870004723371 MANIK AGARWAL HN5 BLOCK G SINGHAL,RESIDENCY SECTOR 73,NOIDADADRISECTOR 49 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201307 5 31-10-20304476 1208870141931723 DILIP VIVEK S O DILIP 7 4 A PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET WARD 21,RANIPET VELLORE TAMIL NADU,. VELLORE 632401 0.3 31-10-20304477 1208870049107846 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE S O ISHVAR SINGH RATHORE,MAKAN N 60 WARD N 02 TEH,AGAR DOLAT GANJ MOHALLA SHAJAPUR 465441 0.05 31-10-20304478 IN30267935198757 NITIN RAMCHANDRA SONKUSALE 121 SHIVAJI NAGAR,G1 KAMAL KUSUM APT,NAGPUR 440010 25 31-10-20304479 1202060001100910 J SREENIVASU 264/9/42/6 SUDHANAGAR,OLD SAFILGUDA LANE BESIDE IOCL,PUMP HDFC ATM OLD SAFILGUDA RAMAKRISHNAPURAM 500056 0.05 31-10-20304480 1208870145701411 SUSANTA SIL BANTIKA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712134 0.05 31-10-20304481 1208180111421842 MADAN SINGH SO PURAKH SINGH MAHABAR,KESHAR SINGH KIDHAANI MHABAR,BARMER BARMER 344001 0.05 31-10-20304482 1208870047810611 MEGHABEN DILIPBHAI VANSADIYA D O VANSADIYA DILIPBHAI JAIN,KHADKI ITOLA NANI BHAGOL,ITOLA VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 391240 0.1 31-10-20304483 1208870129369885 VINAYAK AJMERA S O RAM BABU SAIN 615 CHINI KI BURJ NAHADRO KA,MOHALLA BRAHMPURI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302002 0.5 31-10-20304484 1208870159517650 RABINDRA NATH MANDAL S O JANMANJOY MANDAL DAMADARPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721446 2.5 31-10-20304485 1208180061194817 NITIN PRAKASH TOKARE VAJALI PADA DEVISHA ROAD NEAR,DASHAMA MANDIR PALGHAR,PALGHAR WEST THANE 401404 0.2 31-10-20304486 1205810000108843 VILAS RAMU KATORE S.NO 29/4 A, BHIMASHANKAR,COLONY, PIMPLE GURAV, PUNE 411027 80 31-10-20304487 1208870094075809 JEETENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI C O KALURAM PRAJAPATI HOUSE,NO 52 BERASIA ROAD GRAM,BEENAPUR BEENAPUR BHOPAL BHOPAL 462038 0.3 31-10-20304488 1203320071221927 VIJAY SHANMUGAM 17/332 HARUR TALUK,PALAIYAPETTAI HARUR, DHARAMPUR 636903 0.4 31-10-20304489 1203320120842547 PRAMODKUMAR PATTAR 89/90, MUKUNDA PRIYA NIVAS,NEAR ST JOSEF SCHOOL SAI PARK,BIJAPUR VIJAYAPURA 586109 0.1 31-10-20304490 1208250027315403 AJAY KUMAR DAGA WARD NO 05 BHAGAT MOHALLA,PURANI BAZAR ROAD BASANTPUR,SUPAUL SUPAUL 854340 0.05 31-10-20304491 1208250009926545 RIJU KARAR RAGHUNATHPUR MADHYAPARA,RAGHUNATHPUR UDAYNARAYANPUR,HOWRAH HOWRAH NEAR R HOWRAH 711401 1.05 31-10-20304492 1208870053990732 GANESH RAMESH BIDAVE DHANDARPHAL KHURD GAVTHAN,SANGAMNER AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 422603 0.35 31-10-20304493 1208870117979739 AKSHAY SHRIVASTAVA S O DUSHYANT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA WARD NO 36 22 1,AGYA RAM COLONY VIDISHA VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH,. VIDISHA 464001 0.05 31-10-20304494 1208870019965703 RUPESH KUMAR DEVEL BIRI RANPAL,.,. MADHEPURA 852101 0.2 31-10-20304495 1208870063553530 KARTHIK SHEKHAR BHANDARY 4A DREAMS STATION,ROAD L B S MARG BHANDUP,. MUMBAI 400078 0.15 31-10-20304496 1208870123564434 SHUBHAM SINGH YADAV MAHARAJWAS MAHARAJAWAS,.,. ALWAR 301713 7.15 31-10-20304497 1207020002846527 VIKAS KUMAR A 194 SANJAY COLONY,COLONY FARIDABAD,FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121001 5.7 31-10-20304498 1208180068613661 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO JENAPADADESH JENAPADA,JENAPADADESA, CUTTACK 754029 0.1 31-10-20304499 1208870134725766 AHATSHAM . S O MOHD TASLEEM 7 315 MACHLI WALI GALI RASAL,GANJ GALI NO 01 KOIL ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. ALIGARH 202001 1.05 31-10-20304500 1203320151591427 SACHIN GOND PADARI PIPARPATI KUSHINAGAR,, KUSHINAGAR 274304 0.05 31-10-20304501 1208180131559098 VADIYIL JISHNU C V HOUSE KANNAPURAM MOTAMMAL,Mottammal S O, KANNUR 670331 0.05 31-10-20304502 1208870161197023 KALEEM MUSTAFA TAINKI DURANI C O GH MUSTAFA TANKI DURANI VICHARNAG NEAR,TEMPLE SRINAGAR SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR,. SRINAGAR 190011 0.3 31-10-20304503 1208180127371812 SARASVATIDEVI SAHANI 28 ganganagar Vatva,, AHMEDABAD 382440 0.05 31-10-20304504 1207420000032404 KIRAN BALUNI 110 B B G-6 BLOCK,PASCHIM VIHAR,WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110063 75 31-10-20304505 1208870121653156 RAVEENDRA BISTA S O BISTA DOUBLE RAM BAHADUR 10 15 43 A SANTHI,NAGAR KAVALI NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH,. NELLORE 524201 20 31-10-20304506 1208870171156234 BIHARI LAL S O PREM CHAND TESIL BANJAR SHAFADI KULLU,HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KULLU 175134 0.1 31-10-20304507 1208180097587616 LOVEPREET SINGH S O AMRIK SINGH, TEHSIL,MALERKOTLA DAULOWAL , SANGRUR, SANGRUR 148022 0.05 31-10-20304508 1301670000649243 MILIND MADHUSUDAN BODAS OPP. KHANDERAO MARKET,RAJMAHEL ROAD, VADODARA 390001 15 31-10-20304509 1208870170522711 VICKY KUMAR S O VINOD CHAUHANA VILL ADAI PO ADAI PS KONCH,ADAI GAYA BIHAR,. GAYA 824207 0.1 31-10-20304510 1208870023343726 SHANKARAPPA MUDIGOUDAR SO PUNDALIKA KAGALAGOMB,KAGALAGOMBA,. BAGALKOT 587205 0.2 31-10-20304511 1208160084675756 NUPUR PODDAR D/OHari Shankar Poddar A-2/202Chaibaiyas Vihang,GardensThane West Pokharan Road No.1Thane West,Opp RaymondsNear Vartak NagarThane West THANE 400606 9.5 31-10-2030
4512 1208870134022021 TARUN KUMAR S O MANGILAL 410 SCHOOL ROAD ITANDRA MEDATIYAN,ITDARA MERTIYAN PALI RAJASTHAN,. PALI 306119 0.05 31-10-2030
4513 1208870132630506 PAMIDI JYOTSHNA D O PAMIDI SRINIVASA RAO 20 98 KOTHABASTHI,VENKATAPURAM LOTHUKUNTA SECUNDERABAD NEAR,21BUSSTOP TIRUMALAGIRI HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500015 0.1 31-10-20304514 1208870163640043 JAYESH RAJENDRA PATIL S O RAJENDRA PATIL RANJANE JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,.,. JALGAON 425401 0.05 31-10-20304515 1208870014378093 CHAITANYA VISHNU WAKDE MU PO TAKALI AMBAD TAKALI,AMBAD TAKALI AMBAD NR CIDCO,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431137 0.1 31-10-20304516 1208870165191291 SUSHANT KUMAR S O VIJAY RAO DUMRA WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,.,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845453 0.15 31-10-20304517 1208870166727836 BHARTI SADHANANI D O LALCHAND SADHANANI 15 WEST PART RADHIKA,PURAM JAGATPURA JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302017 30 31-10-20304518 IN30127630539673 RAJANI TRIKAM P C/O SEVAK PAN HOUSE,NEAR WATER TANK,58 DIGVIJAY PLOTJAMNAGAR 361005 12.5 31-10-20304519 1208870166205748 ATANU KUMAR BISWAL S O RANJAN BISWAL AT MARDOL POST KATARA MARDOL,JAGATSINGHAPUR ODISHA,. JAGATSINGHAPUR 754106 0.05 31-10-20304520 1203320012718067 RAJKUMAR ACHARYA 702 CORAL ADITYA RESIDENCY,NEW SHIV BARI ROAD,BIKANER BIKANER 334001 25 31-10-20304521 1208870164893585 HUMAYUN SEIKH S O AINUDDIN SEIKH JEMO GHASIPARA KANDI,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742138 0.1 31-10-20304522 1208870088293956 PIJUSH DAS S O ASWINI DAS KARATIAMURA,RUDIJALA SEPAHIJALA TRIPURA,. SOUTH TRIPURA 799115 1 31-10-20304523 1208870156130971 ADITYA KESARWANI S O SUNIL KESARWANI 10 B NEW MARKET DADRI NAINI,ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211008 0.25 31-10-20304524 1208870047009096 HARDWAR PRASAD C O SHIV SHANKAR SAH VILL,RANGILA BIGHA POST DIP NAGAR,PS NALANDA DHARHARA NALANDA NALANDA 803111 25 31-10-20304525 1208870156193568 ARUN KUMAR S O RAJEEV RANJAN 667 RAHUL COLONY FARIDABAD,FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121001 0.7 31-10-20304526 IN30226910253584 SUNIL MADHUKAR KOTKAR D 13 D BUILDING,,RATHI TOWERS,,DASHMESH NAGAR,AURANGABAD 431005 25 31-10-20304527 1208870089671215 MANOJ KUMAR S O RAM CHANDRA 890 6 AIR,FORCE JODHPUR MES COLONI,JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342011 1.25 31-10-20304528 1208870143482171 MD SHANI C O MANJUR ALAM P O BANGRUA VILLAGE BANGRUA,BANGRUA MALDA WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 732140 0.05 31-10-20304529 1208870094638905 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI H NO 627 SIDHI MAHAGUN,MAHRAULI P O KAVI NAGAR,. GHAZIABAD 201002 8.75 31-10-20304530 1208870141419650 GANESH PATRA PATANA PADAR POLASARA POLASARA GANJAM ODISHA,.,. GANJAM 761105 0.85 31-10-20304531 IN30305210045170 DIGVIJAYSINH AJITSINH ZALA 62/490, G.H. BOARD,KALAPINAGAR,ASARWAAHMEDABAD 380016 50 31-10-20304532 1208870152683632 SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR C O PARMANAND THAKUR WARD NO 7 NAGAR PALIKA,SUPAUL CHAKLA NIRMALI SUPAUL SUPAUL BIHAR,. SUPAUL 852131 0.2 31-10-20304533 1208870105013531 AMAR SINGH MEHAR S O PRABHULAL MEHAR WARD NO,7 DANDA PURA GALI NO 2,SINDHI COLONY ROAD VIDISHA VIDISHA 464001 5 31-10-2030
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4534 1208870035729035 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI S O TRIBHUVAN NATH TIWARI,BANAKA DUHIYA SIRSA KACHHAR,ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 212305 0.05 31-10-20304535 1208870192749871 HUKAM CHAND S O JAI PRAKASH PILLU KHERA 17 JIND HARYANA,.,. JIND 126113 0.3 31-10-20304536 1208870145316967 VIJAYKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI BALANI 04 GURUNANAKSOCIETY MAHESANA,.,. MAHESANA 384001 1 31-10-20304537 1208870073504831 GAURAV VERMA NO 152 K IDSMT COLONY,PUSHKAR,. AJMER 305022 0.05 31-10-20304538 1208870174798264 NEHA SINGHAL C O YOGESH KUMAR E 9 3 A KRISHNA NAGAR EAST,DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110051 6.25 31-10-20304539 1208870018682843 GAURAV ANIL BHOR SHANTI NAGAR 28 ROOM NO6,GROUND FLOOR SANE GURUJI,MARG NEAR BEST POWER HOUSE MUMBAI 400011 7.5 31-10-2030
4540 1208870163015697 PERUMAL BALAKRISHNAN S O PERUMAL 55 2ND FLOOR 8TH CROSS KUMARASWAMY,LAYOUT 1ST STAGE NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL BANGALORE,SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560078 0.1 31-10-2030
4541 1208870062481606 MAYUR BANDUJI DEVGADE PLOT NO 144A CHANDRAMANI,NAGAR PARVATI NAGAR NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440027 0.1 31-10-20304542 IN30383310139439 SHYAMSUNDER SHARMA MAKAN NO 262 TAHSIL,JAORA BHIMA KHEDI,MAMATKHEDA RATLAM 457340 2.5 31-10-20304543 1208870171006268 SELU SINGH RAJPOOT S O MALKHAN SINGH GRAM AMACHAWAR UDAIGIRI,VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH,. VIDISHA 464001 0.05 31-10-2030
4544 1208870131676607 KHINYA RAM SWAROOP KUMAR S O KHINYA RAM 205 KUMARI LOTUS SARJAPUR ROAD,NEAR WIPRO CORPORATE OFFICE BANGALORE SOUTH,BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560035 0.1 31-10-2030
4545 1208870131493285 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA S O BHOLA SHARMA VILLAGE BARIYARPUR POST,BARIYARPUR WARD NO 10 THANA SITAMARHI BARIARPUR,SITAMARHI BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 0.2 31-10-20304546 IN30302837548458 ASHISH KUMAR S O DINANATH CHAUDHARY NR HANUMAN,MANDIR MOHANPUR,,PATNABIHAR,INDIA 800023 0.1 31-10-20304547 1208870171019714 AMIT KUMAR SINGH S O SANTOSH SINGH HASUA SIWAN BIHAR,.,. GOPALGANJ 841436 0.5 31-10-20304548 IN30051311659172 YASHAWANT RAMCHANDRA YESARE FLAT NO 204 2ND FLOOR DARPAN BLDG,FLIM CITY ROAD GOREGOAN EAST,MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400063 92.5 31-10-20304549 1301440001949509 SANJEEV KUMAR . JANTA-286,WARD NO 10 TILAK NAGAR WARD,SH,RAIPUR,RAIPUR,GUDHIYARI,JANTA RAIPUR 492009 3 31-10-20304550 1203320022630671 Kailashben Yogeshkumar Thakkar A-8, MAHALAXMI, DISA MUKHYA,DAK GHAR, HIGHWAY ROAD, UTSAV,BUNGLOWS, BANASKANTHA BANASKANTHA 385535 90 31-10-20304551 1301990000024058 RAMESH KANTILAL SAVALIYA BAVAVALA PARA,PATEL CHOK,NR. GOPAWADI JETPUR 360370 100 31-10-20304552 1208870155121009 AJAY KUMAR YADAV S O YOGENDRA YADAV JANTA NAGAR P O BOKARO,THERMAL BOKARO THERMAL BOKARO JHARKHAND,. BOKARO 829107 15 31-10-20304553 1208180008062469 MANIKUMAR ANUPKUMAR JANA SITARAM NAGAR, OPP, VIVEK,GAWAI HOUSE MARATHA SECTION,32 , ULHASNAGAR 4ULHASNAGAR THANE 421004 0.05 31-10-20304554 1208870158875991 RAJU KUMAR S O KISHORI MISTRI VILL BASAR BIGHA PO CHIRAILA,BASAR BIGHA AURANGABAD BIHAR,. AURANGABAD 824125 0.05 31-10-2030
4555 1208870143208504 MANEESH KUMAR HARPALANI S O ISHWAR LAL WARD N 11 PURAN POLICE THANE KE,PASS TAHASIL RAMGARH PACHWARA RAMGARH PACHWARA,DAUSA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303510 0.5 31-10-20304556 1208160023767896 HARSHA VARDHAN VANDANAPU 10 16 A MAIN ROAD KANAGALA,CHERUKUPALLI, GUNTUR 522259 10 31-10-20304557 1208870033908516 SHUBHAM BASSI SO NARINDER BASSI HOUSE NO,49 B BAREWAL ROAD MADHUBAN,ENCLAVE RAJGURU NAGAR LUDHIANA 141012 280.1 31-10-20304558 1208870149859237 KAMAL KRISHNA BORA C O ANIL BORA H NO 196 P S MANGALDAI BARTHEKERA,BARI DARRANG ASSAM,. DARRANG 784125 0.05 31-10-20304559 1208870136922772 DEBASIS MONDAL 22 10 ARYA VIDYALAYA ROAD HALTU KOLKATA WEST,BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700078 0.6 31-10-20304560 1208870180370955 ALBERT NONGPLUH C O LAMBERT LYNGDOH HNO 93 UMMULONG A UMMULONG A,UMMULONG WEST JAINTIA HILLS MEGHALAYA,. JAINTIA HILLS 793151 0.05 31-10-20304561 IN30155721840295 RAJESHWAR NATH AGARWAL CHOWKSI,,SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 285 31-10-20304562 1203320047344283 Ankit Kumar Gautam 537 188 SITAPUR ROAD PURANIYA,ALIGANJ LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 226024 0.8 31-10-20304563 1208870194179528 SHIVAM RAJ S O GOPAL DAS POST RAMGARH PS RAMGARH RAMGARH,DUMKA JHARKHAND,. DUMKA 814102 7.05 31-10-20304564 1203320072634777 VARUN KUMAR GRAM DIURIYA POST GANGSARA,POWAYAN, SHAHJAHANPUR 242401 0.65 31-10-20304565 1208870032928888 MANISH NAMDEV VEDANTE 6604 SHREE GANESH LEELA CHS,B WING DR SHIRODKAR ROAD NR,NARE PARK MAIDAN MUMBAI 400012 0.1 31-10-20304566 1204720000603963 PRIYANKA YADAV D 201 SHUBH LABH VALLEY,NEAR ASHISH NAGAR BANGALI,SQUARE INDORE 452008 50 31-10-20304567 1208870174123365 SUKHDEB MANDOL BARANIHARI EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721429 0.05 31-10-20304568 1208870142280367 SHUBHAM SINGH S O MANOJ SINGH 45 KATKA KACHWA KACHHAWAN,MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231501 0.1 31-10-20304569 IN30021439044539 RAVINDER SINGH C/O SO SURINDER SINGH 732-F SBS NGR,BHARAT NAGARCHOWK LUDHIANA,LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 20 31-10-20304570 1208870142951703 JAY YOGESH MISTRY B 204 GURU PRASAD APARTMENT MANVEL PADA ROAD,VIRAR EAST OPP DON BOSCO CHURCH VASAI THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 401305 0.15 31-10-20304571 1208870098431004 ATANU BAG S O SUDHASINDHU BAG KAKDWIP,KALINAGAR SOUTH TWENTY FOUR,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743347 0.1 31-10-20304572 1208160135679161 BALASUBRAMANIAN GOMATHI D/O Balasubramanian 18 ADHI SANKARA VINAYAGAR KOVIL,STREET SANKARANKOVIL Sankarankoil, TIRUNELVELI 627756 100 31-10-20304573 1208870152441864 HITESH SUNIL VISPUTE G N 80 1 2 PLOT N 43 AASHABABA NAGAR PIMPRALA,SHIVAR JALGAON JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425001 0.15 31-10-20304574 1208870151388043 GYANCHAND . H N 17 SONGAON ANSHIK SONGAON P S 4 JALALPUR,TAHSHIL JALALPUR,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224149 2.35 31-10-20304575 1208870079216708 RAJESH KUMAR NAGALA ASTI RANI AVANTI BAI,DVAR KASGANU KASANJ KASGANJ,. ETAH 207123 0.05 31-10-20304576 1208870169277480 VISHNU SAINI C 81A SECOND FLOOR GANESH NAGAR TILAK NAGAR,TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110018 0.1 31-10-2030
4577 1208870167988895 SAURABH RAMESH MORYE ROOM NO 9 NAV ASTHTAVINAYAK CHAWL BUNDAR PAKHADI,ROAD KANDIVALI WEST OPP POOJA MEDICAL STORES,MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 0.1 31-10-2030
4578 1208870137956968 ANUJ KUMAR S O OM PRAKASH B 127 OLD SEEMAPURI OLD SEEMAPURI,EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110095 5 31-10-20304579 1208870052877947 SIDHESWAR BISWAS C O DWIJABAR BISWAS FULKALMI,CHAPRA FULKALMI MADHYAPARA,FULKALMI NADIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741123 50 31-10-20304580 1208870141357645 TALLOJU AKSHAY CHARY S O BRAHMANANDAM CHARY TALLOJU 10 5 473 1 WADDAR,BASTI THUKARAMGATE SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD,TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500017 0.1 31-10-20304581 1203320046435660 WANKHEDE ROSHAN GUNWANT BHIM NAGAR DARYAPUR,AMRAVATI, AMRAVATI 444803 0.15 31-10-20304582 1208870093456577 YASH BHARDWAJ AMARPUR JORASI 280 AMARPUR,JORASI 280,. MAHENDRAGARH 123001 0.1 31-10-20304583 1208160081528503 VIKAS GUPTA S/O Chhedi Lal GuptaVill Hariharpur Post,Hariharpur Vill Hariharpur Post Hariharpur Vill,Hariharpur Post Hariharpur Vill Hariharpur Post Harihar SANT KABIR NAGAR 272164 75 31-10-2030
4584 1208870150320388 HASIBUL JAMADAR C O ABUHOSSAIN JAMADAR BISHUKHANRA PASCHIM PARA,BUITA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700137 0.1 31-10-20304585 1208180005741290 RAKESH KUMAR 000 BARAH PATNA SADAR,, PATNA 801112 3.15 31-10-20304586 1208870000435741 RAJAT . S O BHART BHUSHAN DHAGYAN KI,GALI HALU BAZAR BHIWANI,BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 1.5 31-10-20304587 1208870147112826 MONU KUMAR WARD NO 06 KURHANI KURHANI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,.,. MUZAFFARPUR 844120 0.1 31-10-20304588 IN30181110106207 RAKESHKUMAR P. PATEL HINGLAJ FARM,DEHGAM,GANDHINAGAR 382305 10 31-10-20304589 1208870149199388 MEENAKSHI MEENA D O KASTUR CHAND MEENA ASHOK NAGAR AGRA ROAD,DAUSA RURAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN,. DAUSA 303303 30 31-10-20304590 IN30169610166905 SEKAR.B 1052, TNHB COLONY,SINGANALLUR,COIMBATORE 641005 4 31-10-20304591 IN30023913171308 MALA AGARWAL 818/820 ARYA SAMAJ BHOOR,SHAHABAD OPP,SHAKTI TENT HOUSEBAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 140 31-10-20304592 1208870159934657 PRABHJOT SINGH S O KEHAR SINGH MADHOPUR KAPURTHALA PUNJAB,.,. JALANDHAR 144623 0.2 31-10-2030
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4593 1208870012863779 VITTHAL VISHWANATH DHADVE SO VISHWANATH DHADVE 175,VILEGAON ROAD TONDGAON BHAG,1 TONDGAON WASHIM WASHIM 444505 0.45 31-10-20304594 1208870014775096 JOY DEBNATH SO NARAYAN DEBNATH BISWAS,PARA STREET SANTIPUR NADIA,WEST BENGAL NADIA 741404 0.25 31-10-2030
4595 IN30007910223690 PRATIK JAYANTILAL TRIVEDI D/15, SENTOSSA GREENLAND,200 FT. S P RING ROAD,NR. SCIENCE CITY CIRCLE, TAL. KALOLVILL. RAKANPUR, GANDHINAGAR 382721 30 31-10-20304596 1208250022126127 RAHUL KUMAR S O SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH,RAMPUR RAMHAR, VAISHALI 844122 270 31-10-20304597 1208870167540779 ARCHANA TRIVEDI W O ANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI JIGNA TIWARI TOLA JIGNA,SARAN BIHAR,. SARAN 841305 0.35 31-10-20304598 1208250022865931 VISHAL SURESH DESHMUKH AT PO MAHAGAON TALA MAHAGAON,RAIGARH, RAIGARH(MH) 402112 0.1 31-10-20304599 1208870190450347 SATISH YADAV S O RAJESH KUMAR YADAV HARIPUR BHANNAUR JAUNPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222162 0.15 31-10-20304600 1208870039756240 SHAILESH KUMAR PAL S O AMAR BAHADUR PAL WARD NO,15 HOUSE NO 2151 SAMAN,BELOHAN TOLA HUZUR REWA REWA 486001 0.25 31-10-2030
4601 1208870141324176 PRANJALI PRAKASH GHUSHE D O PRAKASH GHUSHE PLOT NO 1 SWAPNASHILP WHC,ROAD LAXMI NAGAR OPP N E E R I SCHOOL NAGPUR,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 0.05 31-10-2030
4602 1208870184244961 HAIDER ALI S O BABU KHAN H NO 72 INDRA NAGAR MOHAMMDI CHOWK,HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 0.05 31-10-20304603 1209020000077410 KARAN KAUSHIK SHETH 4TH SOHNI FLATS,75 AZAD SOCIETY,AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015 20 31-10-20304604 1208870005576261 AKHILESH NIGAM 94 HATWA PO GAGAHA,.,. GORAKHPUR 273411 1.45 31-10-20304605 1203330000270361 OSWAL ASHA JAYANTILAL SAVITRI HERITAGE,MANGALWAR PETH,KARAD KARAD 415110 11.6 31-10-20304606 1208870080196192 SIDDHARTHA RAJKONWAR C O ANJANA MONI RAJKONWARI,LAKWA D IHINGIA KONWAR GAON,SILAKUTI BHAKAT GAON SIVASAGAR 785698 0.1 31-10-20304607 1208870148293041 ABHIMANYU KUMAR S O ARJUN SHARMA SANHA PUBARI WARD NO 03 THANA,SAHEBPUR KAMAL SANHA BEGUSARAI BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 851219 1.05 31-10-20304608 1208870027031291 RAJ KUMAR CO HOUSE NO3643 PREM NAGAR,PREM NAGAR GURGAON GURGAON,HARYANA GURGAON 122001 150 31-10-2030
4609 1208870147090991 ABHAY KUMAR S O NANDLAL SINGH GRAM NARHARPUR POST NARHARPUR,NARHARPUR URF BISHUNPUR SARAE VAISHALI BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844122 0.2 31-10-2030
4610 1208870123822145 SREEKANTH SETTURU S O SRIRAMULU SETTURU FLAT NO C 209 SHREE HOME,SUHA APARTMENTS HANUMAN NAGAR MANIKONDA,HYDERABAD PUPPALAGUDA K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500089 0.1 31-10-2030
4611 1208870162602107 GOPAL SINGH S O CHUN SINGH BHILKHEDA MAKAAN NO 18 KALADEH,RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN,. RAJSAMAND 305921 0.7 31-10-20304612 1203320007561574 SANTOSH SUDHAKARRAO PATIL DESHPANDE COLONY,AUSA ROAD, LATUR 413531 100 31-10-20304613 1208870130706312 NITESH KUMAR SAHU S O KAILASH CHAND SAHU ANU VIHAR COLONY WARD NO,1 PHULERA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303338 5 31-10-20304614 1208870170040078 AKHILESH MISHRA S O ARUN MISHRA H NO 9 SUDAMAPURI BLOCK B VIJAY,NAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201009 0.25 31-10-20304615 1208870169948506 SUMIT KUMAR S O RAM NARESH CHAUDHARY KARANAUTI KARNAUTI,VAISHALI BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844501 0.25 31-10-20304616 1208870024294683 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY SO ASHISH CHOUDHARY MAKAN N,18 WARD N 46 VED VYAS COLONY,RATLAM ATLAM RATLAM RATLAM RATLAM 457001 2.2 31-10-20304617 1204720019148835 AKSHATHA . 1 5C LAXMI GANESH ASSAIGOLI,NEAR ITI XAVIER COLLEGE,MANJANADY DAKSHINA KANNADA 574199 10 31-10-20304618 1208870154201205 SEKHAR RAJAK S O DILIP RAJAK 58 ROY BAHADUR ROAD BHATPARA M,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743165 0.05 31-10-20304619 1208870104266804 NARAPAT RAM S O UDA RAM PALRI SOLANKIYAN,JALOR RAJASTHAN,. JALOR 343041 0.35 31-10-20304620 1208870101893734 ANANTA RAJBANGSHI VILL BATABARI PO GHORAMARI,DIST SONITPUR PS TEZPUR,. SONITPUR 784105 31.4 31-10-20304621 1208870169169749 NEETU . W O VIPIN CITY DISPENSARI MORENA MORENA MADHYA,PRADESH,. MORENA 476001 0.25 31-10-20304622 1208250017595620 RAVI SINGH WARD NO 17 BUGALA,JHUNJHUNUN, JHUNJHUNU 333305 0.2 31-10-20304623 1208180099751134 MAHAMMED SHAEED BASHA 1 60 47 NEAR MANASA FURNITURE,SHOW ROOM MANJANADY, DAKSHINA KANNADA 574199 0.1 31-10-20304624 1208870020026209 NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA CO RAJESH SRIVASTAVA HOUSE,NO 813 HARDEV NAGAR BARRA,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208027 0.25 31-10-20304625 1208870018054208 BIKESH KUMAR SO SURYA SHEKHAR PRASAD,SINGH SAMASTIPUR MAHTHI,SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR 848211 1516.2 31-10-20304626 1208870018397331 ROOPAM ANIL KOSAMKAR SO ANIL KOSAMKAR BEHIND,SHYAM TILES VIDYANAGAR,BHANDARA BHANDARA BHANDARA BHANDARA 441904 0.25 31-10-20304627 1208870016224159 SUNDARRAJ YOGESWARAN 5287,THOTTATHUCHAALAIJALATHUR,. COIMBATORE 642005 1.85 31-10-20304628 1208870171118779 RAM RAY SHARMA S O RAM SAHAY SHARMA 113 AYODHYA NAGAR DHAWAS,HEERAPURA POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302024 2.5 31-10-20304629 1204150000038938 BHUPENDRA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH . D JOLLY RESIDENCY,VIP MAIN ROAD NEAR,S DJAIN SCHOOL VESU SURAT 395007 690 31-10-20304630 1208870171115934 NIKHIL SHARMA S O AKHALESH SHARMA HOUSE NUMBER 203 GRAAM,ANDHIYARIWARI POST BHAWANIPUR ANDIYAREEBA,CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471525 0.25 31-10-20304631 1201090000579135 BHAVINIBEN ATULKUMAR SHAH B-3 SUVIDHA APPARTMENT,AMBIKA NAGAR,IDGAH ROAD PALANPUR 385001 165 31-10-20304632 1208870134458662 PANKAJ MOHAN C O ROSHAN LAL VILLAGE MUALKAR RATIAR OEI 847,KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KANGRA 176054 0.2 31-10-20304633 1208870166945659 SANJAY DAS JAHALDA SARRANG EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721443 0.3 31-10-20304634 1208180026842716 PRASAD KAILAS BANGAR BELHE BANGAR WADI BELHE,, PUNE 412410 1.2 31-10-20304635 1208870012785730 KEYUR DINESHBHAI PATEL KANBIWAD KACHHIYAWADI,.,. NAVSARI 396427 24.8 31-10-20304636 1204470002494546 ANAND KUMAR CHOUDHARY SECTOR XII/C, Q NO 2076,BOKARO, BOKARO 827012 25 31-10-20304637 1208870155220200 KULDEEP NATHURAM DESHMUKH S O NATHURAM DESHMUKH PLOT NO 51 PANNASE LAYOUT,SWALAMBI NAGAR NEAR RACHANA APPT RANAPRATAP,NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 0.05 31-10-2030
4638 1208870156344131 AVINASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA S O RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA 8 100 ASHOK NAGAR KARARI,KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH,. KAUSHAMBI 212206 0.5 31-10-20304639 1208870006829597 DHANA BOINA SRIKANTH H NO 1 30 MASJD BANDA,KONDAPUR,. K.V.RANGAREDDY 500084 50 31-10-20304640 1208870142487201 VINOD CHANDRA JOSHI S O SURESH CHANDRA JOSHI NAINA COLONY BHURARANI,ROAD RUDRAPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 263153 0.55 31-10-20304641 IN30302883788516 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT D O MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT WARD,NO 40 NEW JANTA COLONY PIPRALI,ROAD,SIKARRAJASTHAN,INDIA 332001 110 31-10-20304642 1208870040582053 CHIRAG SAINI S O PRAVEEN SAINI NEAR DAUSA,KIRANA STORE S 47 BARKET,NAGAR JAIPUR LAL KOTHI JAIPUR 302015 0.9 31-10-20304643 1301670000314135 ATIK MOHAMMED SAFI VOHRA C-185 SABEENA COLONY,B/H BAHAR COLONY,AJWA ROAD VADODARA 390019 20 31-10-20304644 1208870012304247 RITU VERMA C O MUNISH KUMAR VERMA A 2,50 BUDH VIHAR PHASE 1 NEAR,SUKKAR BAZAR ROAD SULTANPRI NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 182.15 31-10-20304645 1208870058530526 AKSHAY SATVAJI SATHE AKASHAVANI KENDR JAVAL 72,SHRIDEVI NAGAR,. SOLAPUR 413006 0.25 31-10-20304646 1202990005079290 MUKESH SHEKHAWAT B 22,AOF NOFRA R C CHURCH,COLABA MUMBAI 400005 30 31-10-20304647 1208870129214971 BISWAJIT MONDAL S O PROVAT MONDAL P O MADHYAMGRAM VILL,MADHYAMGRAM MAJHERGRAM BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713422 225 31-10-20304648 1208870126192737 ANMOL SHARMA S O JITENDRA SHARMA GRAM BIRDHANPURA,BIRADHANPURA BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,. BHIND 477001 0.5 31-10-20304649 1208180051992020 NANDKUMAR PRALHADRAO KATE MANGWADGAON MANGWADGAON,MANGWADGAON, BEED 431123 2.5 31-10-20304650 1208870076495208 MANISHA PRAKASH SANGHVI C706 VENU MADHAV BUILDING,YEDUSHREE COMPLEX TIRUPATI,NAGAR VIRAR WEST PALGHAR THANE 401303 0.2 31-10-20304651 1208870168809977 VISHAL SANJAY JADHAV MANGRUR NAWGHARE BULDANA MAHARASHTRA,.,. BULDHANA 444301 0.25 31-10-20304652 1208870169836721 SHIVAM KUMAR S O SUBHASH SIRSA KHUMAR AMROHA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244221 0.25 31-10-2030
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4653 1208870135617956 SHEKHAR KUMAR SAHU S O BHAGIRATHI 145 WARD 08 KALANGPUR KALANGPUR,BALOD CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 491223 0.1 31-10-20304654 1208870068019202 ABHISHEK AJAY SUKHADEVE GARADA KH BHANDARA,MAHARASHTRA,. BHANDARA 441924 0.15 31-10-20304655 1208870031953569 IRFAN ABDUL RAUF QURESHI BEHIND BMC HOSPITAL ROOM NO,1 CHAWL NO 10 LAGAN SARA,MAIDAN PARK SITE VIKHROLI MUMBAI 400079 0.35 31-10-20304656 1208870070744720 ABHISHEK NEEL SO RAVINDRA KUMAR VERMA,VILLAGE DHARAHARA POST,DHARAHARA PS SILAO DHARHARA NALANDA 803111 5 31-10-20304657 1202440000077416 PRACHI VIDYUT SHAH A-401,GARDENIA RESIDENCY,,NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD,,PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 1000 31-10-20304658 1208180108321340 DEEPAK CHANDRA DAS 13 GARHI CHAUKHANDI POLICE,SECTOR 58 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.35 31-10-20304659 1208870030070855 MOHIT GAUTAM HANSRAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR,6,. PANCHKULA 134109 0.05 31-10-20304660 1208870069512040 AKASH SHARMA SO HARSH KUMAR MIG 2187,KABIR NAGAR TATIBANDH RAIPUR,CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492099 0.15 31-10-2030
4661 IN30023911748606 NANDATAI JANAJI GIDDE BUILDING NO 1 ROOM 33 4TH FLOOR,NEW MAHIM POLICE COLONY,S LRAHEJA ROAD NEAR RAHEJA HOSPITALMAHIM MUMBAI 400016 50 31-10-2030
4662 IN30163740730769 SHARMITHA M KARAPPAN VEEETIL HOUSE,MULLAKKARA DD PADI MANNUTHI P O,THRISSURKERALA 680651 49.7 31-10-20304663 1208870062751164 BHUVNESH MEENA WARD NO 09 MEENA BASTI,CHAWAN DHERI CHAWANDHERI,. KOTA 325204 0.25 31-10-20304664 1208870122969937 VIKASH KUMAR S O VINOD KUMAR SAH WARD NO 13 HARPUR PUSA,SAMASTIPUR BIHAR,. SAMASTIPUR 848125 0.75 31-10-20304665 1208870186423566 AKSHAY ATWAL S O DHARMINDER ATWAL WARD NO 2 V P O CHOWKI,CHAUKI 183 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KANGRA 176061 0.15 31-10-20304666 1208870132610502 VIJAY KUMAR S O SHYAM BABU BHAGVAN NAGAR GALI N 2 ALIGARH,ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. ALIGARH 202001 2.95 31-10-20304667 1208870169949153 ANUJ SOLANKI S O MUKESH BADI BAGDUN WARD 28 PITHAMPUR DHAR,MADHYA PRADESH,. DHAR 454775 0.1 31-10-20304668 IN30311613215220 POONAM SHARMA VILL MORSU PATTI PO BHOTA TEHSIL BA,MORSU PATTI (40/29),WARD NO 6HAMIRPUR HAMIRPUR(HP) 176041 1 31-10-2030
4669 1208160101086340 RUPENDER . S/ORajpal VillagePalasoli PostBaspadamka,DistrictGurgaonHaryana TehsilManesar,Prasoli(138) GURGAON 122503 10 31-10-2030
4670 1208870170534041 CHANDAN KUMAR S O UMESH GUPTA JANGAL SIKRI JANGAL CHAURI,KHORABAR JANGALSIKARI URF KHORABAR GORAKHPUR,UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273010 0.3 31-10-20304671 1208870132457385 PAMPADIGA JAYANTH C O PAMPADIGA VENKATESHWARLU 13 244 6,VENKATARAMAYA COLONY MEDCHAL K V RANGAREDDY,TELANGANA RANGA REDDY 501401 0.05 31-10-20304672 1208870170501811 NARVEER . S O NARESH KUMAR 303 BAMANWAS NAU 275,MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA,. MAHENDRAGARH 123001 0.1 31-10-20304673 IN30051313306466 SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH 6A LENINI SARANI SRIRAMPORE,HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL 712203 10 31-10-20304674 1208870133731977 ROHIT SAVITA S O JAI KUMAR SAVITA 28 NARPAT NAGAR JARAULI,PHASE 1 BARRA S O KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208027 0.2 31-10-20304675 1208870044767689 PRASAD VASANT PATIL S O VASANT PATIL NAGESH,PATIL WADI NEAR VITTHAL,RAKHUMAI MANDIR GHATLA NEAR MUMBAI 400071 0.1 31-10-20304676 1208870082652445 NAGMA NIGAR HOUSE NO2930 GALI NO,NEARSHIV MANDIR DELHIPUR,GARHI MENDU NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 0.3 31-10-20304677 1208870132172768 RAKESH DAS C O UPENDRA DAS KUSMARI WARD 12 KUSUMARI,SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843327 13.05 31-10-20304678 1208870130876865 SWARNALI DEBNATH 17 JAHURA BAZAR LANE KASBA KASBA S O KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700042 2.5 31-10-20304679 1208180083914801 SAMAKSH CHADHA HOUSE NUMBER 3093 SECTOR 40 D,, CHANDIGARH 160036 50 31-10-20304680 1301740000227115 SANTHOSH D 222, PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET,NADARAJAPURAM,AMBUR VELLORE 635802 0.3 31-10-20304681 1208870165048924 ADHARSH GUPTA S O MANOJ GUPTA URF GORI SHANKAR GAHROLI GAHROLI,KARAULI RAJASTHAN,. KARAULI 321610 0.15 31-10-20304682 1208870011033162 LAKSHMI VENUGOPAL 14159 THACHARA S H MOUNT P,O KOTTAYAM,. KOTTAYAM 686006 0.5 31-10-20304683 1208870166091539 SANJAY KUMAR DAS MIRZZAPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743234 0.5 31-10-20304684 1201910301180416 PAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY P-243, BLOCK-A, LAKETOWN SOUTH DUM DUM (M) NORTH,24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA 700089 275 31-10-20304685 1208160128504292 BHARTI SHARMA W/O Mr.RajeshSharma House No04 Sukha jhad Samta,colony Raipur, RAIPUR 492001 0.4 31-10-20304686 1203320075961158 PRASANNA N KULKARNI IB/593 VANASHREE NAGAR,DANDELI HALIYAL,UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA 581325 12 31-10-20304687 1204720010918671 JAGDISH PRASAD CHAUDHARY H.NO.33, A EKTA NAGAR,JANKI NAGAR,PHASE II JABALPUR 482002 4.25 31-10-20304688 1208870190781144 SOHAG BISWAS 2 NO MAHADANGA SANTI NAGAR CHANDANNAGAR HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712136 0.05 31-10-20304689 1208870167992458 LALIT DAS C O HIRESWAR DAS GORIABHAGA GAON NEMATI CHAPORI,JORHAT ASSAM,. JORHAT 785111 5 31-10-20304690 1208870104202486 RUSHIKESH BAPURAO DALVE MU PO GHODKI TALUKA WASHI,GHODKI OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413503 0.4 31-10-20304691 1208870071888051 KRISHNA MURTHY LAKKUNDA DARSHAN SO L C KRISHNA MURTHY NO,1905 20TH MAIN 5TH CROSS,NEAR R V DENTAL COLLEGE J P BENGALURU 560078 0.05 31-10-2030
4692 1208870116994080 KISHAN HIRENKUMAR SHAH S O HIRENKUMAR SHAH 2 KAMNATH APPARTMENT AJANTA,PARK SOCIETY MEMNAGAR ROAD OPP ST XAVIERS HIGH,SCHOOL AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 0.05 31-10-20304693 IN30305210237466 HITESH KALUBHAI CHAUHAN GITA PARK,NR. RUSHIKESH VIDYALAYA,MORBI 363642 0.3 31-10-20304694 1208870155574800 JITENDAR KUMAR YADAV S O RAM NIVAS YADAV ITARI BERNI ETAH UTTAR,PRADESH,. ETAH 207120 1.35 31-10-20304695 1208870047260229 NITIN SAIN WARD NO 05 V PO KARAD TEHSIL,DANTARAMGARH,. SIKAR 332710 0.15 31-10-20304696 1208870184448928 SHIVANAND RAVINDRA ALEGAON S O RAVINDRA ALEGAON NEW PACHHA PETH SOLAPUR,SOLAPUR NORTH SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. SOLAPUR 413005 0.1 31-10-20304697 1208870045905479 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV S O MOHAN MAHTO VILL,BARSATIYA PO KUSHMAHA PS,MOHANPUR PANCHAYAT TARABAD DEOGHAR 814113 0.15 31-10-20304698 1201210100253499 CHAMPU LAL MEENA 71, TARTOLI ROAD,TARTOLI,TATOLI(RURAL) ABU ROAD 307026 250 31-10-20304699 1208870109203113 JATIN JOSHI C O RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI WARD NO 06 KALIKA MATA,MANDIR SARERI BARI BANSWARA RAJASTHAN,. BANSWARA 327025 0.55 31-10-20304700 1208870077767212 SONIYA . WO HARISH KUMAR TALPHARA,BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,. BHARATPUR 321202 0.5 31-10-20304701 1208160090631088 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/OShambhu Kumar Sharma 78 T N BANERJEE ROAD BINA,PANI APPT, KOLKATA 700115 75 31-10-20304702 1202420000442437 AVNISH KUMAR VERMA 42,ABKARI, MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 25 31-10-20304703 1208180111337602 Shivam Kumar Namdev VILLAGE POST BARHI TAHSIL,BARHI JILA KATNI KHANNA,BANJARI KATNI 483770 0.2 31-10-20304704 1208870068786103 SHREE SONI F NO 61 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR,7 VIDYADHAR NAGAR,. JAIPUR 302039 48.15 31-10-20304705 1208870027141412 VISHNU KUMAR SO SAHAB SINGH RAINA,PAHARSAR BHARATPUR,. BHARATPUR 321602 31.9 31-10-20304706 1208160050583160 SOMAIAH GADDAM H-NO-6-85 MIRYALAGUDA RAMNAGAR,, KHAMMAM 508207 2 31-10-20304707 1207090000020147 DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI F/43, SAIBABA NAGAR,,VASTRAPUR,, AHMEDABAD 380015 68 31-10-20304708 1208160098443488 NOORE SHAHEER KURBALA KOTA C/ONaidupalli Shahoor 6/827 Ahamad Nagar Arts,College Road, PRODDATUR 516360 100 31-10-20304709 1208870161196401 TONI AHUJA S O NARENDRA PAL RAM JI KI FECTRY DHABADEH WARD,NO 11 ASKALI KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 326517 0.6 31-10-20304710 1209550001227647 NADIA PARVEEN W/O Mohd Sarfaraz Nawaz,2-4-324,nehrunagar,kachiguda,Hi,mayathnagar ,Hyderabad, HYDERABAD 500027 0.25 31-10-20304711 1208870161799503 RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL S O CHHEDI MANDAL KISNIPATTI GHOGHARDIHA,MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847402 0.15 31-10-2030
4712 1208870123181452 BARASHA KALITA C O PRADIP KALITA HOUSE NO 31 DR BHUPEN HAZARIKA,ROAD KHARGHULI NEAR JUDGES QTR KHARGULI KAMRUP,METRO ASSAM KAMRUP 781004 0.05 31-10-20304713 1208870015600879 PRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA NAKHARA KUJIBAR NAKHARA,.,. CUTTACK 754025 1 31-10-2030
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4714 IN30302858236616 DURGESH UPENDRA SHAH SHRI SIDDHVINAYAK HOMOPATHY CLINIK,SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK CHOWK DESAIPURA,NANDURBARMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 425412 10 31-10-20304715 1206460000015964 MAHESHBHAI LAXMIDAS LADANI C-187, VRAJ,,GOLDEN CITY 3, NR. M. L. PATEL HOSTEL,,BYEPASS ROAD, JUNAGADH 362001 20 31-10-20304716 IN30051312399282 HIRDAYRAM SOBHNATH YADAV G/1 GHANSHYAM APARTMENT,NEAR AKASH GANGA,NEW SAMA ROADVADODARA GUJARAT 390008 75 31-10-20304717 1208870170337946 SANI RAMESH SURYAVANSHI 90 KAILASH NAGAR DINDOLI NAVAGAM SURAT CITY,SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394210 0.25 31-10-20304718 1206560000059162 ANAND V KABADE 452 BEHIND H P PETROL BUNK,L B EXTENSION GUTTUR COLONY,HARIHAR RURAL GUTTUR DAVANAGERE 577601 9 31-10-20304719 1208180092995845 PREM SHANKAR GUPTA H NO 132 SIRSIA,, ROHTAS 821107 5 31-10-20304720 1208870132224091 ANKIT . S O SATYA PAL GRAAM MAITHRA TEHSIL CHANDAUSI,SARAI JWALAPURI SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 202411 0.1 31-10-20304721 1208870167294254 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA S O KALYAN MEENA DAHAR KI DHANI BASDI JOGIYAN,TEH PHAGI BASRI JOGIYAN JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303904 0.2 31-10-20304722 1208870163682871 YASHWANTH SHARMA RENTACHINTALA C O RENTACHINTALA SUDHAKAR SHARMA H NO 81 310 2,D 4 1 RUKMINI NAGAR KALLUR KURNOOL ANDHRA,PRADESH KURNOOL 518003 0.5 31-10-20304723 1208870060376653 BANDARI CHIDANANDA KAMAL 15 2 5 OBULACHARI ROAD,RAYADURGAM RAYADURG,. ANANTAPUR 515865 0.1 31-10-20304724 1208870164754863 YOGESH . S O CHANDRAPAL SINGH VILLAGE LOHKARERA RUNKATA,AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282007 10 31-10-20304725 IN30021421006822 NIRAV RAJESHBHAI PARIKH 303 - VAIBHAV-2 SHREYAS TEKRA MANEK,BAG AMBAWADI VISTAR,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 50 31-10-20304726 IN30302860186340 NANDKISHORE SHEKARAN PARAMAL MANDOTHAN P O BOX 169,P C 113,MUSCATOMAN 113 1.2 31-10-20304727 IN30198310784603 GAJKUMAR NIHALCHAND KASALIWAL NEAR NEW JAIN MANDIR,,INDIRAPATH,,KOPARGAON (MAH.) 423601 20 31-10-20304728 1208870187448656 ANAND YALLAPPA CHALWADI S O YALLAPPA CHALWADI CHAITRBAN VASAHAT GANESH,PROVIJAN STORE BIBVEWADI PUNE APPAR PUNE CITY,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 0.05 31-10-2030
4729 1208870132466326 SAWAI SINGH SODHA S O TEJ SINGH SODHA MAJDOOR PAADA JAISALMER,JAISALMER RAJASTHAN,. JAISALMER 345001 1.25 31-10-20304730 1201090005330681 VIDYA RAO AMPAR . . 3455 1ST FLOOR 6TH CROSS,OPP SBM ATM GAYATRI NAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH SRIRAMPURAM BANGALORE 560021 3 31-10-20304731 1208870133068855 RAJENDRA ASHOK MORE PRABHU ALI NEAR RAM MANDIR DAPOLI RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA,. RATNAGIRI 415712 30 31-10-20304732 IN30051318648445 SITANGSHU BHATTACHARYA 28/1 GREEN PARK PO AND PS BELGHARIA,OPPOSITE OF INDIA POTTERY,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700056 5 31-10-20304733 1208870024453247 RAKESH RANJAN PRANJAL 402 SAI GURU MUKUND PALAZZO,VATAL NAGARAJ ROAD NEAR,CANARA BANK OKALIPURAM BENGALURU 560021 1.1 31-10-20304734 1208870169988138 KIRTI RANI W O JASWANT SINGH 2128 JUNDLA 44 KARNAL HARYANA,.,. KARNAL 132001 0.05 31-10-20304735 1203320049781801 Laxman Singh 18 ANANDPURA,JAIPUR, JAIPUR 303901 10 31-10-20304736 1208870095828569 ARPAN KUMAR . S O ARJUN KUMAR 192,JHULANAPUR AGOUS KANNAUJ,UTTAR PRADESH KANNAUJ 209723 0.15 31-10-20304737 1208870092693721 PARMAR BHAGIRTHSINH GHANSHYAMSINH SUKHA BHAI NA MAKANMA SHERI,NO 1 BHAKTINAGAR JAMNAGAR,JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 0.2 31-10-20304738 1208180001008588 VIJAY KUMAR VELAGA 2 117 GUDIPUDI GUDIPUDI,, GUNTUR 522310 12.55 31-10-20304739 1208870154608871 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARYYA PRATAPNAGAR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712422 0.1 31-10-20304740 1203320062577786 BURUGU NIKHIL KUMAR 2-43/2 DWARAKAPET NARSAMPET,WARANGAL, WARANGAL 506132 0.2 31-10-20304741 1208870052391393 ASHOK PATHEKAR S O LAXMAN PATHEKAR BARAI,BARAI BETUL MADHYA PRADESH,. BETUL 460661 0.25 31-10-20304742 1208870140104751 MAKVANA RAJESH DAYABHAI S O MAKVANA DAYABHAI KEYANABHAI JETANI VAS,BHIMASAR KACHCHH GUJARAT,. KACHCHH 370160 0.25 31-10-20304743 1208870049990766 ANKUSH MEHERCHAND ZARYAL ROOM NO 762 NEAR SHANI,HANUMAN MANDIR AZAD NAGAR,THANE WEST THANE 400607 0.1 31-10-20304744 1208870022958969 ROHIT KUMAR SO JANARDAN THAKUR GIDDHA,.,. BHOJPUR 802314 0.05 31-10-20304745 1301440001214547 AKASH AGARWAL . H NO-C,GOLMURI MARKET, JAMSHEDPUR 831003 10 31-10-20304746 1208870142367112 MRINMOY GAIN C O JAGONNATH GAIN PURBA PARA BADURIA M NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743401 0.25 31-10-20304747 1208870004612787 KEVIN LOUIS DCOSTA FLAT NO410 BLDG NOA4 SILVER,SCAPE CHS NAIGAON STATION,ROAD MARIAM NAGAR NAIGAON THANE 401207 2.1 31-10-20304748 1208870159055700 DINESH MOHANPURIA S O RAMDEV MOHANPURIA WARD NO 05 RAMGARH SIKAR,RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332703 0.35 31-10-20304749 IN30057210013774 SYED NAZEEM No.102, Moore Street,,Chennai 600001 8 31-10-20304750 1208870155391869 PRIYANSH RAISINGHANI FLAT NO 201 D BLOCK VEDIKA HABITAT CITY PILSE,ROAD RANDESAN GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT,. GANDHINAGAR 382007 0.05 31-10-20304751 1208870155331610 SHAILESH KUMAR S O RAJDEV RAY BASAON BASAON NAYA TOLA P O,BASAON NEAR ROAD BASAON SIWAN BIHAR,. SIWAN 841406 0.05 31-10-20304752 1208870125929541 SANDEEP BARMAN S O JAGADISH 14 WELCOME COLONY HASANPURA JAIPUR,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302006 0.05 31-10-20304753 1208870147524871 MOHIT PAWAR S O DHANVANTRAO PAWAR BHADUS BHADUS BETUL MADHYA,PRADESH,. BETUL 460001 0.1 31-10-20304754 1208870146186680 HIMANSHU BHATT S O PREM BALLABH BHATT PAHADI COLONY BEHIND SBI,RAM RAJ ROAD BAZPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 262401 3 31-10-20304755 1208180132169486 RAKIB SEKH , , , KUTUBSAHAR, KUTUB,SAHAR, MALDA, WEST BENGAL,732102 MALDA 732102 0.1 31-10-20304756 1208870019535761 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 0 LAL BAHADUR SHASHTRI NAGAR,FLR BHARATPUR SEWAR ROAD,BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 321001 5 31-10-2030
4757 1208870133521517 MOHD ILYAS KHAN C O ABDUL KHALIK KHAN KEM 131 5 11 JALIKHAN,CHAWL PREM NAGAR JOGESHWARI NEAR OLD MASJID,MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400060 0.15 31-10-2030
4758 1208870060925341 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV S O LALTA PRASAD SINGH YADAV,GIRDHARGANJ KUNRAGHAT,GORAKHPUR WARD 48 KHORABAR GORAKHPUR 273008 0.25 31-10-20304759 IN30232410797873 ARUN KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA HOUSE NO 11-3-73/3,CHINNA BARATAM STREET,SRIKAKULAM 532001 12.5 31-10-20304760 1208870125921084 ASHWANI GOUR S O RAJNARAYAN GOUR POST SADAR VILLAGE,SARFUDDINPUR AZAMGARH AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276001 0.1 31-10-20304761 1208870147173816 ANMOL KUMAR S O SHANKAR PANDIT KHANPURA P S PALIGANJ,KHANPURA PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 801110 1.1 31-10-20304762 1208870068649321 RAHUL DINESH BUADE C O DINESH BUWADE 56 1 PHN,64 KHEIRWANI BETUL MADHYA,PRADESH BETUL 460663 0.05 31-10-20304763 1208160046424177 NILESH SANTOSH SHELAR Bankar Mala,Shani Chouk AtPoShrigondaTaluka,Shrigonda, AHMED NAGAR 413701 1.2 31-10-20304764 1208870172859830 TIRUPATI MALLYA CHINTAPANDU MAHATMA PHULE NAGAR D G CLUB ROAD ULHASNAGAR 3,NEAR DIWAN TRANSPORT U M C OFFICE ULHASNAGAR,THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421002 0.25 31-10-20304765 1208870175878725 RAHUL . S O RAM CHANDRA AJEETPURA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN,.,. NAGAUR 341509 0.1 31-10-20304766 IN30413110105809 JAYDEEPSINH ANIRUDHSINH GOHIL 61 SWASTIK SOCIETY,KOMALRAJ GRAUND STATION ROAD,SIHOR BHAVNAGARBHAVNAGAR 364240 600 31-10-20304767 1203320001820841 GIRDHARBHAI GOVINDBHAI KALSARIYA THEBA TA JAMNAGAR,DIS JAMNAGAR,THEBA 361120 JAMNAGAR 361001 45 31-10-20304768 1208160041255139 DHAVALKUMAR KIRITKUMAR SHAH S/O Kiritkumar Dahyalal Shah 2/B Vallbha Kunj Society,Talod, SABARKANTHA 383215 25 31-10-20304769 1208870163262999 KAILASH GHOSH NILKANTHA GHOSH UPAR PARA JAYNAGAR NEAR KALI,MANDIR JAYNAGAR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713334 0.05 31-10-20304770 1208870047273673 ANJANA . D O SHANKAR LAL WARD NO 24,NAI ABADI HANUMANGARH TOWN,GALI NO 8 HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH 335512 0.1 31-10-20304771 1208870129329529 ATUL RAJ C O JAGDISH PRASAD BHAGAT PO KARGE PS MANDAR,VILL KARGE KARGE RANCHI JHARKHAND,. RANCHI 835214 0.1 31-10-20304772 1208870129705811 SANDIP KUMAR S O PARSHURAM RAO VILLAGE BARADIH LAVAIPATTI,POST AVARAI KALA AWARAI KALA BALLIA UTTAR,PRADESH BALLIA 221716 0.05 31-10-20304773 IN30223610466008 DALIP KUMAR H NO 130,DOLA NANGAL WARD NO 28,BATALADISTT GURDASPUR 143505 10 31-10-20304774 1201700000082935 NIKHIL KUMAR PAUL FLAT NO.2 DOSTI PEARL -2 B/H,STELLA -PETROL PUMP VASAI ROAD,WEST BASSEIN ROAD THANE 401202 47.5 31-10-2030
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4775 1208870191634818 SUNIL DALBAHADUR TAMATTA LANE NO 5 KOREGAON PARK PUNE PUNE CITY PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411001 0.25 31-10-20304776 1208870139698084 ANIRBAN SEN GORAI PARA UKHRA UKHRA CT BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713363 0.6 31-10-20304777 1208340002455077 JYOTI PRAKASH BORDOLOI MARIGAON WARD 1 MORIGAON,ASSAM,ASSAM MORIGAON 782105 10 31-10-20304778 1208870138337860 ADITYA PANDEY S O VIRENDRA PANDEY MALERA BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. BALLIA 221716 1.4 31-10-20304779 1208870162181633 SHIVA NAND DUBEY PARMANAND DUBEY HOUSE NO 2313 A NEAR AGGARWAL,PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR 3 HUDA MARKET SECTOR 3,FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121004 1.45 31-10-2030
4780 1208870198484262 PARMAR JAYENDRABHAI JAGDISHBHAI S O JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR MATIYA FALIYU UCHCHHAD,UCHCHHAD BHARUCH GUJARAT,. BHARUCH 392150 0.35 31-10-20304781 1208870170155858 ABID HUSSAIN ANSARI S O MURAD HUSSAIN ANSARI LEDATAND MADAIDIH,DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828402 0.05 31-10-20304782 1208870026076819 SHIVRAJ MOHAN PATIL TAAUSA GANJANKHEDA LATUR,MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413516 0.1 31-10-20304783 1208870131085648 AMIT MANNA PASHPUR PASHPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOWRAH 712408 0.4 31-10-20304784 1208870167222541 PRABIR MANDAL C O PRAFULLA MANDAL R K GOSWAMI PATH LAL GANESH,KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781034 0.7 31-10-20304785 1208870014545390 SATISH KUMAR KASAM 21 107 8 C SHARADA NAGAR,SAROOR NAGAR SAROOR NAGAR,RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD 500035 13.6 31-10-20304786 1302340000207674 SAURABH ARVIND PUJARA A 16 SHIVA KRUPA BUILDING,,DEVI DAYAL ROAD,,MULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080 125 31-10-20304787 IN30236510690210 ASHOK KUMAR H.NO.- 175,KEWAL PARK,DELHI 110033 630 31-10-20304788 1208870087603721 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH AUSANPUR VARANASI,.,. VARANASI 221105 3.05 31-10-20304789 1208870044909989 MEETHA RAM S O BAGA RAM 225 RAYLA ROAD,PAR TALIYANA JALOR RAJASTHAN,. JALOR 343022 0.05 31-10-20304790 1208870155290241 ROHIT KUMAR S O KANCHAN SINGH BASUPURA POST NEOLI BASUPURA,KASGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAH 207402 0.25 31-10-20304791 IN30088814332763 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA H NO 160,SECTOR 17,PANCHKULAHARYANA 134109 68 31-10-20304792 1208870007287191 BALAVIR PATIDAR S O RADHESHYAM PATIDAR,VILLAGE ACHARI SOOBI,PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312604 0.2 31-10-20304793 IN30051386554101 POOJA KUMARI D/O CHANDRIKA PRASAD SAH,BHAWANIPUR SHIVPUR VARANASI,BHAWANIPUR VARANASIVARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221003 9.35 31-10-20304794 1208870004986656 PRADEEP KUMAR GRAM BUDANIA CHIRAWA,BUDANIYA JHUNJHUNU BUDANIA,. JHUNJHUNU 333025 0.2 31-10-20304795 1208870154330947 RANU LODHI S O KARAN LODHI HARI PUR MAYAPUR SHIVPURI MADHYA,PRADESH,. SHIVPURI 473995 0.05 31-10-20304796 1208870109710993 MOHIT MANDHAN C O ISHWAR LAL MANDHAN SWAMI VIVEKANAND WARD NO,37 GALI NO 03 DHAMTARI M DHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH,. DHAMTARI 493773 5 31-10-20304797 1208870107188794 SHIJO KARAKALIL THOMAS S O THOMAS MATHAI KARAKALIL,SHIJO VILLA EDASSERIMALA,EDASSERIMALA ARANMULA P O PATHANAMTHITTA 689533 0.25 31-10-20304798 1208870197881709 DEVDEEP PANDEY MAHATMA PANDEY DEHARI DEHARI KOTWARI BALLIA,UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 221712 0.25 31-10-20304799 IN30429527169461 ARPIT GOURI SHANKAR PACHISIA PO BOX 66431,,DUBAI DUBAI 111111 118 31-10-20304800 1208870152815020 BHAIRAB BAGDI S O PIRU BAGDI P O BARABELGONA VILL BILLAGRAM,BILLAGRAM BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713141 0.05 31-10-20304801 1208870138142824 RANAJIT BISWAS S O SUKUMAR BISWAS BILLWAGRAM KARALIR MATH,BILWAGRAM NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741138 0.15 31-10-20304802 1208870139042054 PANKAJ KUMAR S O RAMCHANDRA TUHAR GUPTA MANDI RAJABAJAR,BIHIYA BEHEA BHOJPUR BIHAR,. BHOJPUR 802152 0.25 31-10-20304803 1208160118454644 PANKAJ JOSHI S/O P D JOSHI H.NO 65-B HIRA SADAN PO GARHI CANTT,DEHRADUN, DEHRADUN 248001 23.45 31-10-20304804 1208250008682237 HARI SHANKER GUPTA NEAR KHEDA DEVAT WAR NO 05,KHAIRTHAL ALWAR, ALWAR 301404 0.05 31-10-20304805 1208870153114064 ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH BISHT S O JITENDRA SINGH NATHUKHAN NATHUAKHAN NAINITAL,UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263158 0.05 31-10-20304806 1208870055627281 NIKITA GUPTA D O AJAY GUPTA WARD NO 3 H,NO 103 MOHALA SHAHPURI GATE,SUJANPUR TEHSIL PATHANKOT P GURDASPUR 145023 0.7 31-10-20304807 1208870169883329 BHARAT DHAKER S O NANA LAL DHAKER JAINAGAR CHITTORGARH,RAJASTHAN,. CHITTORGARH 312023 0.05 31-10-20304808 1208870101908129 MAHABIR SINGH GILL S O BHALE RAM GILL 89 TYPE 4,PANIPAT THERMAL POWER,STATION ASAN KALAN 21 PANIPAT 132105 10 31-10-20304809 IN30021453718931 VIKASH KUMAR S/O Santosh Bhagat, Tilak Nagar Stat,ion Road,BegusaraiBihar,Begusarai Bihar 851101 35.55 31-10-20304810 1208870149059113 ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA C O JAGANNATH GUPTA H NO 57 GALI NO 16 BLOCK A 2,WEST SANT NAGAR BURARI BURARI NORTH DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110084 35 31-10-20304811 IN30169611997999 VISHWAS KUMAR PATHAK SUPELA POST JIYAWAN,JIYAWAN,SINGRAULISINGRAULI 486881 25 31-10-20304812 1208160091923666 VISHAL SINDHU S/ORamesh Chander Sindhu House No3C Civil,Line P W D B and R Colony Near Mor Chowk, GURGAON 122001 10.1 31-10-20304813 1208870150723684 SATYAVAN SHARMA S O GOPAL PRASAD PB 188 FIRST FLOOR BPTP PRIDE,SECTOR 77 BADOLI 116 FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.05 31-10-20304814 1208870079862370 NAMIT ARORA S O RAMESH ARORA H NO 377,378 THIRD FLOOR POCKET B 6,SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI 110085 0.3 31-10-20304815 1208160062475023 OM PRAKASH SINGH 207 11 ANAND VIHAR COLONY MANGO PO M G M ASPALAL DIST,EAST SINGHBHUM, JAMSHEDPUR 831018 0.5 31-10-20304816 1208870000722467 AKSHAY ARUN DHAWALE 806 DHAVALEVADI MIRAVANE,MIRAVANE,. RATNAGIRI 415613 0.25 31-10-20304817 1208870077276083 WILSON IRUTHIYANATHAN FRANCIS SO IRUDIAN FRANCIS HOUSE NO,37313 BOXSITE ROAD T V,CENTER BELGAUM BELGAUM BELGAUM 591108 0.3 31-10-20304818 IN30014210087666 KIRAN J ABICHANDANI ASHIYANA 105/B,1ST FLOOR SINDHI SOC,CHEMBURMUMBAI 400074 100 31-10-20304819 1203320088403182 NARINDER KUMAR VILLAGE SAHORA KANDI ,,TEHSIL MUKERIAN HAJIPUR, HOSHIARPUR 144221 40 31-10-20304820 1208250038639947 RANAJIT PRUSTY PATNA INDUPUR DHUMAT,DHUMAT 754214, CUTTACK 754214 0.05 31-10-20304821 1208870028589095 MAYANK GUPTA S O MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 522 C,5 PATEL NAGAR MEERAPUR,ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR ALLAHABAD 211003 1.5 31-10-20304822 1208870122469757 RAM KUMAR VERMA S O KAMLESH KUMAR POST OJHAGANJ VILLAGE RAKBA,RAUTAYANPUR RAKBA BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272131 0.05 31-10-20304823 1208870163579002 SUMIT TARAFDER PANPARA STATION RASTA PANPARA NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741201 3.75 31-10-20304824 1208870123538583 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV S O DINESH PRASAD YADAV B 311 PREM VIHAR KHORA,COLONY PREM VIHAR KHORA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 1.5 31-10-20304825 1208870123846217 AAFTAB ALAM S O MOHD ISLAM SARAI RASULPUR MUZAFFARNAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251201 0.1 31-10-2030
4826 IN30210510854513 SHAKUNTALA BHIWANIWALA W/O - NIRMAL KUMAR BHIWANIWALA,R N AGARWAL ROAD,CHUNIHARI TOLA,JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR CITYBHAGALPUR 812002 35 31-10-2030
4827 1208870161248618 SHARIF ANSARI S O SAMSUDIN MIYAN VILL PAHRUDIH PO ASNA PS,PALOJORI PANCHYAT PAHRUDIH ASNA DEOGHAR,JHARKHAND DUMKA 814146 0.05 31-10-20304828 1208870123851421 YADUNANDAN PRASAD S O MOHAN MAHTO SAKHUANVA BHAISALOTAN WEST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845107 0.2 31-10-20304829 1208250041726969 ANKUR PAL 365C 2 NYAY NAGAR KANDHAIPUR DHUMANGANJ,ALLAHABAD 211011, ALLAHABAD 211011 0.05 31-10-20304830 1208870168167653 ABHISHEK . S O YOGESH KUMAR A 2 488 GALI NO 21 HARSH VIHAR,NORTH EAST DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110093 0.8 31-10-20304831 1208870053680003 AKRAM ANSARUL SHAIKH HAJI ADAM SIDDIQUE CHAWL,ROOM NO 63 MAULANA AZAD ROAD,BYCULLA MADANPURA SIDDIQUE MUMBAI 400008 0.45 31-10-20304832 IN30021438614513 AMAN BHUTANI S/O SURENDER KUMAR SISWALSISWALHARYA,NA,SISWAL HARYANA 125052 0.2 31-10-20304833 1208870040087861 JITENDRA KUMAR S O RAM DHAN SINGH TAHIRPUR,BHABHISA TAHARPUR BHABISA,SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 247775 0.1 31-10-20304834 1208870158468931 RUTUJA VIJAY JAGTAP TAMBE WADI KHAMGAON PUNE MAHARASHTRA,.,. PUNE 412214 2.5 31-10-20304835 1208870159539404 ALI HUSAIN CHANNU MOHAMMAD H NO 683 KH BHAWANI MANDI RAOD,SUKET SUKET SUKET KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 326530 0.2 31-10-20304836 1208870156739053 SHYAM KUMAR S O DINESH MAHTO DARIYA CHHAPRA MAHAMADPUR BALMI,MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,. MUZAFFARPUR 843111 0.1 31-10-2030
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4837 IN30021421394374 ARUNA SATISH THAKUR W/O SATISH THAKUR A20 MAYUR VIHAR,COLONY PAWDE WADI NAKA NANDED,NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431601 10 31-10-20304838 1208870069302260 RAMESH KALLAPPA SANKADAL kagalagomba kagalagomba,.,. BAGALKOT 587205 0.5 31-10-20304839 IN30177415248188 TARA SINGH CISF GP HQRS,KENDERIYA SADAN,SECTOR 9 4TH FLOORCHANDIGARH 160009 7 31-10-20304840 1208870159928761 JEEL SATYAKANTBHAI PATEL S O SATYAKANTBHAI PATEL 155 SOCIETY FALIYA,RONVEL RONVEL VALSAD GUJARAT,. VALSAD 396055 0.05 31-10-20304841 1208870016058672 VIMLESH KUMARI DO BRIJ LAL MN40 3 BLOCK,PURANI ABADI,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 6.45 31-10-20304842 1203450000871120 CHANDA SHYAMSUKHA 51, FLAT NO-12/51K, 1ST FLOOR,,DADLANI MANSION K H ROAD,OPP BIG BAZAR DOUBLE ROAD WILSON GARDEN BENGALURU 560027 200 31-10-20304843 1208870123120540 KARAN SINGH NEGI S O PRATAP SINGH B 1322 NEW ASHOK NAGAR,VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110096 0.25 31-10-20304844 IN30311610196578 NEELAM ARVIND ABHANI 2 15 PREMKUNJ GULATI,COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD,VILEPARLE EASTMUMBAI 400057 250 31-10-20304845 1201060000529960 VALIJI VAJIUDDIN VALI OPP URBAN CO-OP BANK,BETHAK MANDIR, GODHRA 389001 10 31-10-20304846 1204150000499425 SUNIL CHETANBHAI SOLANKI S/O CHETANBHAI STAFF QUATARS,,AYURVEDIK HOSPITAL,,NR RAILWAY STATION LAL DARWAJA SURAT 395003 0.05 31-10-20304847 IN30051315639705 H S SRINIVAS HUNSAGI RPO TQ SHORAPUS,,GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585215 0.5 31-10-20304848 1203840001252271 JITESH RAMESHBHAI VASANI RAILWAY CROSING KE PASS,8,JALARAM NAGAR CO OP HSC SCT,JALARAM NAGAR,BAGADGANJ NAGPUR 440008 30 31-10-20304849 1208870132317256 UPENDER SINGH S O ROHTASH SINGH VILLAGE BIRHOR BIROHAR 145,JHAJJAR HARYANA,. JHAJJAR 124106 0.05 31-10-20304850 1208870165949584 MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN S O SIRAZUDDIN KHAN 1028 D UTTAM NAGAR KOTHIYAT,BULANDSHAHR BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 203001 0.05 31-10-20304851 1208870012404364 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA IMLOHA SHYAM PURA SHYAM PURA,SIKAR,. SIKAR 332718 0.05 31-10-20304852 1208160010078668 PRASHANT JHA FLAT NO 402 BRINDAVAN VATIKA B WARD OPPOSITE CINEMAX,KHADAKPADA, THANE 421301 10.05 31-10-20304853 1208870095211625 OM VEER SINGH 178 SHIVAJI MARGKANWALI ROAD,.,. DEHRADUN 248001 1.3 31-10-20304854 IN30305210060909 RINKU YASHPAL JANIKAR FLAT NO-102, ASTRAL MANSION,MUSA KILEDAR LANE, K.K. MARG,MUMBAI JACOB CIRCLEMUMBAI 400011 200 31-10-20304855 1208870143011815 RAHUL RATANKUMAR OMBASE DANE GALLI ADITY PARK TASGAON SANGLI MAHARASHTRA,.,. SANGLI 416312 0.5 31-10-20304856 1208870150293566 RONI MANNA KOLAGHAT BORISHA BARISHA P PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721134 0.25 31-10-20304857 1208870037782050 MUKESH KUMAR S O RAJDEO MAHTO GRAM,BALIRAMA WARD 10 POST,CHAURADANO THANA EAST CHAMPARAN 845302 2.65 31-10-20304858 1208870150201617 MONORANJAN GHOSH MAYNADAL RANIPATHAR MAYNADAL BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,.,. BIRBHUM 731133 0.05 31-10-20304859 1208870154862224 VIKAS . S O SHAMBHU HOUSE NO 616 P 4 BLOCK SULTAN PURI,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.05 31-10-20304860 IN30023912089429 SAJI THOMAS S/O P T Thomas,Kakkunnil,Menonpotty,,Edakkara.,MalappuramKERALA 679331 100 31-10-20304861 1208870193100318 SURAJ KUMAR TIWARI S O JAI SHANKAR TIWARI BANGARKHURD SULTANPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 228161 0.15 31-10-20304862 1203320007314629 RAVI MANOHAR KAWALE 32 VISHAL NAGAR,LATUR, LATUR 413531 5 31-10-20304863 1208870120111210 ARVIND GUPTA S O RADHESHYAM GUPTA VILLAGE RAUNAPAR POST,RAUNAPAR RAUNAPAR AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276122 0.05 31-10-20304864 IN30098210240806 AVANI APAL DALAL 108, 4TH FLOOR NISHKA APPARATMENT,OPP ATLANTA TOWER,GULBAI TEKRA, ELLIS BRIDGEAHMEDABAD 380006 80 31-10-20304865 1208870161952025 TANMAY NASKAR S O ASHOK NASKAR UTTAR JAGADISHPUR MANDIRBAZAR,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743395 0.05 31-10-20304866 1208870170290425 BADAL AHIR S O MUCHIRAM AHIR MURABONI RAGHUNATHPUR PASCHIM,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721504 0.15 31-10-20304867 1203840000079670 ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY DL- 89,SECTOR- II,SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700091 15 31-10-20304868 1204470000614878 BINDIYA PARESH BHANSALI BEHIND RAMMANDIR SCHOOL,,BALAJI PLOT,,AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 444605 7.5 31-10-20304869 1208870013677555 SEEMA PRADIPBHAI JAIN 539 1ST FLOOR 63RD CROSS 5TH,BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE,NORTH BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR BENGALURU 560010 7 31-10-20304870 1208180031221265 SANTOSH N JAGADEESWARA BHARATHI STREET SRINGERI,, CHIKMAGALUR 577139 0.1 31-10-20304871 1208870111401651 MOHAMMAD ADIL S O MOHAMMAD MUJEEB 655 A 3 K 241 P 9 ADIL NAGAR,VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226022 0.25 31-10-20304872 1208870163025422 SUMAN BISWAS S O TAPAS BISWAS DAKSHINPARA ARBANDI ARBANDI,NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741121 0.05 31-10-20304873 1208870122954240 SATYABRAT JENA S O MANGARAJ JENA KANTI BHANDARIPOKHARI SARASADA,KANTI BHADRAK ODISHA,. BHADRAK 756120 0.9 31-10-20304874 1208870160944118 AYUSH GUPTA C O KAMAL PRAKASH GUPTA LOHA MANDI CHAURAHA 35 2,FIROZABAD FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283203 0.15 31-10-20304875 1208180127859067 BHUWAN CHANDRA ARYA S O MOHAN RAM, HARAKAPUR,KVEERA, LAMACHAUR KHAS,NAINITAL, UTTARAKHAND, 263139 NAINITAL 263139 0.05 31-10-20304876 IN30034310683413 NEESHA PRADEEP RADHANI A/6, 2ND FLOOR, AMARDEEP APPARTMENT,JAGABHAI PARK, RAMBAG,MANINAGARAHMEDABAD. 380008 30 31-10-20304877 1208870133869803 AMAR NATH SINGH C O BADAL CHANDRA SINGH MAJHIPARA PIARAPUR,SHEORAPHULI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712223 1 31-10-20304878 1203320033723817 KUNAL PATIL S/O SUNIL VASUDEV PATIL, MOHA,DEVHARACHOPDA,JALGAON, JALGAON 425107 3.1 31-10-20304879 1208870023091043 ABDUL AZEEZ S O ABDUL RAHEEM BAGURU ROAD,BIG MOHALLA JAMYA MASIDI,CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN HASSAN 573116 0.05 31-10-20304880 1208870000995371 SONU KUMAR SHARMA S O BHAGYNARAYAN SHARMA PANI,TANKI CHOWK KATIHAR KATIHAR,BIHAR KATIHAR 854105 0.5 31-10-20304881 1208870151300721 CHENGALRAO SURESH S O S CHENGAL RAO 1 2673 A S F S SCHOOL ROAD,PAMIDI OPP SUDHARSAN THEATRE PAMIDI ANANTHAPUR,ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 515775 0.5 31-10-2030
4882 1208870150948367 SUMIT KUMAR PAUL S O PRADIP KUMAR PAUL SHIB DURGA LANE OLD POLICE,LANE PURULIA MUNICIPALITY WARD 10 PURULIA I,PURULIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA 723101 0.1 31-10-20304883 IN30290249069160 DEEPIKA SHARMA MANSAROVER,C 2/82,MORADABADUTTAR PRADESH INDIA 244001 50 31-10-20304884 1208870172360168 ARJUNSINH VAKTUSINH MAKWANA S O VAKTU SINH SEJAVIKPURA DALPUR SABARKANTHA,GUJARAT,. SABARKANTHA 383120 0.1 31-10-20304885 IN30181110188143 SUSY GEORGE PUTHUKKUNNATH HOUSE,PANIPRA P. O.,KOTHAMANGALAMERNAKULAM 686692 7 31-10-20304886 1208870119599592 DOMESHVER SINGH SAHU S O MEHATARU RAM SAHU GHOTIYA DURG CHHATTISGARH,.,. DURG 491228 0.1 31-10-20304887 1208870028111995 VIPUL LAKHMANBHAI PARAMAR CHOK PASE KADAYA GIR KADAYA,JUNAGADH KADAYA,. JUNAGADH 362245 8.2 31-10-20304888 1208870143029461 GOBINDA GOSWAMI NB 12 ARJUNPUR NORTH ARJUNPUR RAJARHAT GOPAIPUR,M NORTH 24 PARGANAS,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700059 5 31-10-20304889 1208870040941683 PRITESH KAILASCHAND VARMA TA RALEGAON MARWADI COWLK,RALEGAON YAVATMAL,. YAVATMAL 445402 1.7 31-10-20304890 1208870154100200 PRIYANKA . D O RAMAVTAR POLE NO 890 KHAIRA VILLAGE,NAGAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110043 38.75 31-10-20304891 1208870153300441 POOJA KUMARI C O BUDHIPRAKASH 11 PATWAR GHAR KI GALI KETHOODA,BUNDI RAJASTHAN,. BUNDI 323616 20 31-10-20304892 1208870033457992 ANJINAPPA DEVARAJA 36 2ND FLOOR KAVERI NEST,MESTRI PALYA KORAMANGALA 4TH,BLOCK NEAR BDA COMPLEX BENGALURU 560034 0.7 31-10-20304893 1208870077794538 SACHCHIDA NAND SHUKLA SO KRISHNA KANT SHUKLA,SUBHASH NAGAR SUBHASH NAGAR,SUBHASH NAGAR SUBHASH NAGAR LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701 0.15 31-10-20304894 1208870136144056 KARAN . S O JAS PAL SINGH GOJAR ARIAN 53 SIRMAUR,HIMACHAL PRADESH,. SIRMAUR 173025 0.05 31-10-20304895 1208870135206752 RAMESH KUMAR MOTWANI S O RIJHUMAL MOTWANI 66 NARAYAN BAGH INDORE,INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452001 15 31-10-20304896 1208870050949592 ROHIT KUMAR S O DEV NARAYAN POORE,SHAHBAKSH BESARA PASCHIM,AMETHI UTTAR PRADES SULTANPUR 227813 0.05 31-10-20304897 IN30051315927539 RISHABH RASTOGI 66 RASTOGI TOLA,RAJA BAZAR,LUCKNOWUTTAR PRADESH 226003 0.2 31-10-2030
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4898 1208870170938360 RAJDEEP MAZUMDAR S O PARAMESWAR MAZUMDAR 771 HENGRABARI,HENGRABARI NEAR PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICE HENGRABARI,KAMRUP METRO ASSAM KAMRUP 781036 0.3 31-10-2030
4899 1208870083438525 HARSH BAIRAGI S O RAKESH BAIRAGI MAKAN NO 147 WARD NO 4 SADAR,BAJAR RAWTI RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH,. RATLAM 457001 0.85 31-10-20304900 IN30051315169458 NISHANT SHARMA D8 SHRIJEE MADHUWAN COLONY,AMLIDIH RAIPUR,NEAR WATER TANKRAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA 492001 8 31-10-20304901 1208870015427103 ANUJ KUMAR HNO231KHADANA 1 KHADANA,KHADANA BULANDSHAHAR,. BULANDSHAHR 202394 3 31-10-20304902 1204470006789089 ROOPA ARORA DUTTA H NO 41 RAMPURA COLONY,, YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 50 31-10-2030
4903 1208160070318423 UDDHAV PRATAP KUMTHEKAR , SAINATH SOCIETY,RAM NAGAR-B,GANESH NGR PARK SITE,SAINATH SOCIETY,RAM NAGAR-B,GANESH NGR PARK SITE NEAR,AMRUT NGR SAINATH SOCIETY,RAM NAGAR-B,GANESH NGR PARK S MUMBAI 400086 1 31-10-2030
4904 IN30133020313934 RAJNEESH JE C 141 /19 HUMAYUNPUR SOUTH,NEAR RAJ NARSING HOME,GORAKHPUR 273001 2.5 31-10-20304905 IN30097410822420 DARASHNA ATULBHAI MAKWANA ASHISH,,2, PARANKUTI SOCIETY,,NANA MAVA ROAD,RAJKOT. 360001 20 31-10-20304906 IN30023980146552 SATYANAND PRASAD S/O SHRI CHAND SAO,2ND FLOOR,PLOT,No.167,Gyan Khand- 2,Shipra Sun City,GhaziabadUTTAR PRADESH 201014 10 31-10-20304907 1208180106032186 Pankaj Kumar BHILO KA VAS EOLIYALI,DEOLIYALI, BARMER 344027 0.05 31-10-20304908 IN30199111512027 TUSHAR SATISHBHAI RANA 11, DEEP SOCIETY,VIP ROAD,KARELIBAUGVADODARA 390018 22.65 31-10-20304909 1208870124264840 VIPIN KUMAR S O RAGHAV RAM VILLAGE CHAURI POST NANDNAGAR,THANA PARASRAMPUR CHAURI BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272129 0.1 31-10-2030
4910 1208870123522518 ANIL KUMAR SAW S O SHASHI BHUSHAN SAW VILL GARBHUDIH POST,LALPUR THANA PUTKI NEAR GOVERMENT SCHOOL PUTKI,DHANBAD JHARKHAND DHANBAD 828129 6.7 31-10-2030
4911 1208870161839026 MANJU BAI W O BALKRISHAN NAGAR 268 PRATAP NAGAR 1 BORKHEDA,KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 324001 10 31-10-20304912 1208870185683622 BISHNU DAS C O ARJUN DAS DAKHIN KAMAKHYAGURI ALIPURDUAR,WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 736202 0.65 31-10-20304913 IN30100610013864 JAI NARAYAN GARG 8, NEW ADARSH NAGAR,MADHUVAN KUNJ,BALKESHWARAGRA 282004 10 31-10-20304914 1208870170821212 RAVIKANT KUMAR S O WAKIL RAY VILL KHANPATTI POST RASULPUR FATAH,MAHUA VAISHALI BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844122 0.25 31-10-2030
4915 1208870144107178 SUMIT KUMAR S O BRAHMDEV PRASAD MAHATO HOUSE NO 60 61 STREET,NO 9 RAM NAGAR 33 FOOTA ROAD MUNDIAN KALAN,LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141015 1 31-10-2030
4916 IN30226911824085 HARMINDER SINGH ATWAL 26, HARGOBIND PURA,,NEAR LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE,,JALANDHAR,PUNJAB 144001 115 31-10-20304917 1208870044860403 DINESH CHANDRA AGARWAL 20 GRAM POST GANESHPURA,TEHSIL SAHARA MANDIR KE PAS,GANESHPURA JAGEER RURAL BHILWARA 311801 23 31-10-20304918 1208870126286536 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH C O GYAN SINGH 240 1 YOGENDRA VIHAR NEW BASTI,KHADEPUR YOGENDRA VIHAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208021 0.15 31-10-20304919 1208870089567797 SHYAM SUNDER SONI S O BALCHAND SONI 200 BALIKA,PRATHMIK SCHOOL KE PASS,HIMMATSAR HIMATSAR BIKANER BIKANER 334802 20 31-10-20304920 1208870157251371 SHRUTI RAVINDRA SONAWANE D O RAVINDRA SONAWANE 14 SKYLAND SO BODHALE,NAGAR NASHIK PUNA ROAD NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422011 0.15 31-10-20304921 1208870034453653 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU S O KUNA SAHU H NO 1422,KACCHI SADAK HALANGANJ MAYA,TEELA MATHURA MATHURA MATHURA 281001 0.05 31-10-20304922 1208180003310132 NITIN KUMAR ARADHANA STORES URSULINE,CONVENT ROAD PURNEA, PURNIA 854301 12.5 31-10-20304923 IN30297810054479 Sudip Gora 445/1/6, Sarat Chatterjee Road,,Howrah 711103 1 31-10-20304924 1208870131715316 BABLU KUMAR S O BHIKHAM PAL STREET NO 17 1 GURU GOBIND SINGH,NAGAR BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151001 0.35 31-10-20304925 1208870024246092 HRIDIK BANIK SO SUBRATA BANIK P29 L I C,PARK PANIHATI M NORTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700110 0.05 31-10-20304926 1206690000911907 PREET MOHAN KAUR 24,YUSUF SARAI MARKET,,YUSUF SARAI,SOUTH WEST DELHI, NEW DELHI 110016 100 31-10-20304927 1208870172207098 NEERAJ DUBEY TOWN VILL BELWA ANCHAL THANA KATIYA,.,. GOPALGANJ 841441 0.2 31-10-20304928 1208870163673297 SANDEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA S O RAJKISHOR KUSHWAHA,MAHASON KUSHINAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH KUSHINAGAR 274402 0.1 31-10-20304929 1208870165594431 ARJUN . S O BHAGAT SINGH 227 BUDH VIHAR GHAZIABAD HAPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201001 0.3 31-10-20304930 IN30226911741492 BHARAT CHOPRA 141,,MAHAVEER NAGAR,,PALI,RAJASTHAN 306401 20 31-10-20304931 1208180021976247 DEEPTI DUBEY ASHOK NAGAR ASHOK NAGAR GALI,NUMBER 4, ETAWAH 206001 30 31-10-20304932 1202470000413844 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 1-P-22,VIGYAN NAGAR NR NEW,POLICE STATION KOTA 324005 2 31-10-20304933 1208870121681534 ABHISHEK . S O MAUJI SAHU WARD NO 6 BIRUL BAZAR BETUL,MADHYA PRADESH,. BETUL 460666 0.1 31-10-20304934 1208870132868063 KESHAV AGRAHARI S O RAMNATH AGRAHARI UNCHDEEH MUDILANANKAR,UNCHDIH SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272192 10.45 31-10-20304935 1204330000018291 SATYAVRAT UPADHYAY MIG-38,DR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR,FES 2 PO KOSABADI KORBA 495677 100 31-10-20304936 1206690000749285 SURESH VENKTESH TEK F NO 102 1ST FLR BLDG NO 50,MALAD MALWANI PRATHMESH CHSL,OPP EKTA NGR LINK RD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 10 31-10-20304937 1208870023166919 SAPANESH KUMAR GUPTA M875 TIKKADMAL KA RASTA WARD,NO41,. JAIPUR 302001 2.7 31-10-20304938 IN30051313047996 MAHADEO NIVRUTTI DISALE C/O CHOUDARY BALASAHEB,S/N NO 37/5/1 OMKAR COLONY,KALEPADAL HADAPSARPUNE 411028 5 31-10-20304939 1208870082359374 JAYANT BISHWAS GURIA SO EMIL GURIA PO NARAYANPUR,PS PINDRAJORA CHAURA BOKARO,JHARKHAND BOKARO 827013 0.5 31-10-20304940 1208870167329932 CHANDRASHEKHAR . S O KESHAV GUPTA 190 SOHASA MATHIYA KURMAUTA,KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274402 3.2 31-10-20304941 1208180035963667 NARENDRA RAMMURAT DUBEY ROOM NO 03 DINANATH TIWARI,CHL GAONDEVI RD POISAR,KANDIVALI E MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 38 31-10-20304942 1208180023961968 SHARDUL SINGH SO SHISHU PAL SINGH B 7,TRIPATI NGRJAGATPURA, JAIPUR 302025 2 31-10-20304943 1208870015214793 SURAJ VERMA HNO 181 BLOCK8 SHAHPUR RAJIV,COLONY SECTOR38,. CHANDIGARH 160036 5.2 31-10-20304944 1203320021575193 SURINDER KUMAR 1725 A/8 HALLO MAJRA,CHANDIGARH, CHANDIGARH 160002 0.35 31-10-20304945 1208160066935835 RAJESH KUMAR 384, Village-Khandewla Village-Khandewla,, GURUGRAM 122504 5 31-10-20304946 1208870165441859 SOUMIK MONDAL C O SISIR MONDAL PURBA PARA DEBANDI HOWRAH WEST,BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711410 5 31-10-20304947 1208870006191824 CHINNASAMY PALANISAMY S O CHINNASAMY 1 78,MODHUGULAALLI PALACODE,PAPPINAYAKKANAALLI POST DHARMAPURI 636808 39.5 31-10-20304948 IN30223611169627 CHANDASEKARAN BHASKAR OLD NO 16/NEW NO 34,NRN COLONY THIRUMANGALAM,ROAD VILLIVAKKAMCHENNAI 600049 25 31-10-20304949 1208870158719158 SOUMEN SAHU S O SATYAJIT SAHU KHAMAR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721515 0.15 31-10-20304950 1208870129765734 PARDEEP KUMAR C O BHUSHAN KUMAR NEAR BABA BANSI WALA DERA,RAMPURA PHUL BATHINDA PUNJAB,. BATHINDA 151103 25.35 31-10-2030
4951 IN30096611208779 SUNITA HARIDAS THOTE W/O HARIDAS THOTE,ROOM NO.4,JAMUNABA,TUNGA GAON,SAKI VIHAR ROAD,NEAR OXFORD CHEMBER,POWAIMUMBAI(MAHARASHTRA) 400072 0.05 31-10-2030
4952 IN30051387529419 PURIBEN PATEL KOTVAS KHERVA MAHESANA KHERVA,GUJARAT - 384001,MEHSANA GUJARAT 384001 4.1 31-10-20304953 1208870130595119 ARJUN KUMAR S O VIKRAM HOUSE NO 22 HOUSE NO SHIKARPUR,MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251319 3.1 31-10-20304954 1205370000060198 PARUL ARORA 252-D POCKET-A,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-2,PATPARGANJ EAST DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 10 31-10-20304955 1208870040766075 DIGVIJAY SURESH GADKAR KILLEMACHHINDRAGAD KILLE MACHHINDRA GAD SANGLI,MAHARASHTRA,. SANGLI 415302 0.75 31-10-20304956 1208870093236820 DEEPAK KUMAR S O KANTA PARSHAD HOUSE NO,101 STREET NO 4 DHANRAJ,NAGAR BAHADHUR KE ROAD LUDHIANA 141008 0.05 31-10-20304957 1208870033689813 DHIRAJ DAS NABA NAGARDISPURKAMRUP METRO,.,. KAMRUP 781005 0.2 31-10-2030
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4958 1208870168499625 ABHISHEK KUMAR PARSAI C O VIRENDRA KUMAR PARSAI D 04 PHASE II THE,GRAND AVENUE ITARSI HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH,. HOSHANGABAD 461111 0.2 31-10-20304959 IN30154918381845 SHAFI AHMAD WANI KABIR LANE,KURSOO RAJBAGH,SRINAGAR 190008 50 31-10-20304960 1208870069308374 VIKAS . SO VIDYA RAM MATHUR Q NO341,TYPE1 I T B P CAMPUS,SEEMADWAR DEHRADUN DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248006 5 31-10-20304961 IN30177413013023 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN S/O LATE SHANTI LAL JAIN,G B ROAD SANTUM COMPOUND,ANILA SONS GALI H P OGAYA 823001 93.1 31-10-20304962 1208870031829604 RASHMI GAGAN PRADHAN G 29 GOKUL VIHAR TOKARKHADA,DARDRA AND NAGAR HAVELLI,SILVASSA DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 396230 0.5 31-10-20304963 1208180100333935 NIKHIL SHRIRAM SHINDE S O SHRIRAM SHINDE AT PO,POHANDUL TA MAHAGAON POHANDUL,YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 445204 0.1 31-10-2030
4964 1208870148761311 SHUBHAM BRIJESH TIWARI S O BRIJESH TIWARI R NO 809 RAHUL NAGAR NEAR,PRIYADARSHINI BUILDING SENAPATI TATYA T ROAD,CHUNA BHATTI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 5 31-10-2030
4965 1203320002590131 ASHUTOSH MISHRA H NO160 VILLAGE POST RIMARI,RIMARI SATNA MADHYA PRADESH,PUBLIC SCHOOL SATNA 485226 25 31-10-20304966 1208870157038160 ABHIJIT SAHANI C O BAIKUNTHA BIHARI SAHANI DAMODARNALI,DAMODARNALI BELTIKIRI DANDARNALI DHENKANAL,ODISHA DHENKANAL 759027 0.15 31-10-20304967 IN30226910252051 SALEEM ULLAH 646/341/32-C, SADIAPUR WASIABAD,,NOORULLAH ROAD, ALLAHABAD,,ALLAHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH 211003 0.05 31-10-20304968 1208870001772136 VIPIN NANDAKUMAR PILLAI B104VAIKUNTH PARK BEJANWALA,COMPLEX RANDER,. SURAT 395009 0.9 31-10-20304969 1208870040403182 HARISH KUMAR S O JAGDISH RAI 13 GURU,NANAK RAMPURA PHUL BATHINDA,PUNJAB BATHINDA 151103 50 31-10-2030
4970 1208870039446362 VISHVAJEET BHARTI S O RAMDULARE RAM VILLAGE RAIKWARDIH WEST,POKHARA PS SARAILAKHANSI POST RAIKWARDIH,REKWARDIH MAU UTTAR PRADESH MAU 275101 0.05 31-10-2030
4971 1208870001337342 SRIRANGAN HALTORE RANGAPRASAD H NO 237 10TH MAIN 7TH CROSS,SHAKAMBARI NAGAR SHAMANNA,ROAD JP NAGAR 1ST PHASE BENGALURU 560078 0.15 31-10-20304972 1208870142233373 ASIFBHAI YUSUFBHAI KARIGAR S O KARIGAR YUSUFBHAI RASULBHAI KALUPUR NAVI,VASAHAT BALASINOR KHEDA GUJARAT,. KHEDA 388255 0.15 31-10-20304973 1208180050355901 NIKHIL BANOT GANGASHAHER CHORADIYA CHOWK,NEW LINE GANGASHAHER, BIKANER 334401 50 31-10-20304974 IN30302820197086 KHUSHI JAIN 32 V H E VIVEKANAND NGR,ENGINEERING,COLLEGE,,,,KOTARAJASTHAN,INDIA 324010 0.1 31-10-2030
4975 IN30051313050908 SUJATHA RAO P 12 1/118 FLAT NO 1011,CLASSIQUE SAPPHIRE APRATMENTS,NEAR GOPALAKRISHNA TEMPLEMANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 575016 60 31-10-20304976 1202990005995211 PRIYANKA AGARWAL 110-A/3,Krishna Nagar, New Delhi 110029 10 31-10-20304977 1208870157734012 SANTOSH KUMAR S O MAHESH CHANDRA CHYOLARA BARABIKO FARRUKHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 207502 0.5 31-10-20304978 IN30089610366376 JOHNY THOMAS RAMACHANATTU HOUSE,NELLIPPARA PO,NELLIPPARAIDUKKI (DIST) 685515 0.4 31-10-20304979 IN30267932727290 SOUMYA MALAVANDA CHIYANNA NO 45 SRI HANUMAN NILAYA 6TH CROSS,CHOWDESWASRI TEMPLE ROAD,HEBBAL DASARAHALLIBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560024 10 31-10-20304980 1208870092537325 ROHIT SHARMA S O SANJIV SHARMA LOTIYA,JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333029 0.1 31-10-20304981 1204890000153227 SOMESH NAGESH SHETTY S/O NAGESH SHETTY H NO 2,YESHWANT NAGAR,EXTN NANDED SHIVAJINAGAR NANDED 431602 78 31-10-20304982 1208870098178836 ANUPAMA SAJAN D O SAJAN VARGHESE JVC,TARMAT RESIDENCE PLOT NO 19,SECTOR 24 TURBHE NAVI MUMBAI THANE 400703 0.5 31-10-20304983 1203320076298274 DHANSHREE VIJAY VYAS 60/61, MADHUBAN APARTMENT,,A- WING, FLAT NO. 24 NEAR,JARI MARI MATA MANDIR WORLI MUMBAI 400018 1.2 31-10-20304984 1204720011258435 MURLIDHAR YADAV D-10/103A,CHITRAKOOT SCHEME,. JAIPUR 302021 20 31-10-20304985 1203320058694401 MAMTA BAROD KRIPAL NAGAR KHARSOD KALAN,KHARSODKALAN, UJJAIN 456313 0.1 31-10-20304986 1208870168212828 KOLAVENNU UDAY SAI MAHESWAR NADH S O SIVA BAJI SRINIVASARAO 4 24 KOLAVENNU,KOLAVENNU KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH,. KRISHNA 521153 0.1 31-10-20304987 1208870103446543 KOZHIKODEN VEEDU RADHI MOHAMMED S O ABDUL SALIM K V FATHIMA,MANZIL 23 26 KANNANCHERY,PANNIYANKARA KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE 673003 5.05 31-10-20304988 1208870051846321 LEKH RAM 442 ISARAMON KI DHANIYAN,CHAU TH NAGPUR,. NAGAUR 341001 2.75 31-10-20304989 1203320089752361 DEBASIS MANNA BARA AMSHA NEAR PRIMARY,SCHOOL KASHMUL ULUBERIA, HOWRAH 711315 2.5 31-10-20304990 1208870031441381 GOVINDARAJ HEMARAJ D NO 6231 GUTTAPANAHANOOR,SIGARALAPALLI POST,KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI 635104 10.85 31-10-20304991 IN30023915382128 SHEETAL ASHOK KHADLOYA 829,WEST MANGALWAR PETH,HALWAI GALLI TILAK CHOWKSOLAPUR 413003 20 31-10-20304992 1208160054829721 SANGH PRIYA RAO W/O JHARKHANDE RAO,PANDE KA TAAL BIRARI,ETAWAH, ETAWAH 206126 41.5 31-10-20304993 1208870115615763 SUBHADEEP BASAK FATAKPARA LANE SANTIPUR NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741404 0.85 31-10-20304994 1208870115442407 HARSHA PATIL . S O LATE THIMMANAGOUDA GOUDRU HOUSE NEAR,BASAVESHWARA TEMPLE HOSAVEERAPURA VILLAGE NEW,VEERAPUR VEERAPUR HAVERI KARNATAKA HAVERI 581210 0.5 31-10-2030
4995 1208870030675766 KUMAR ASHISH SEN S O ABHAY KUMAR SEN WARD NO,12 NEAR BADI BHEET PATEL,NAGAR SHAHDOL SHAHDOL UMARIA 484001 1 31-10-20304996 1208160054733813 RAJA SARKAR SAINPALA 1NO KALOni,bharati sangha, NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743411 5.5 31-10-20304997 1208870160811767 TULCHHA RAM S O RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPAT GURHA JAGMALOTA NAGAUR,RAJASTHAN,. NAGAUR 341031 0.05 31-10-2030
4998 1208870162106641 ABHINAV HOLKAR S O RAJEEV KUMAR 351 GALI NO 2B NAVNEET VIHAR,NEAR CHAUDHARY B S R PUBLIC SCHOOL KHORA,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 0.1 31-10-2030
4999 1208160085243774 SOURABH SONI S/O Manohar Lal SoniBakht SagarNahru Park,,Sardarpura Bakht SagarNahru ParkSardarpura House,No.-5-A Bakht SagarNahru ParkSardarpura JODHPUR 342001 13.85 31-10-2030
5000 1208870189375914 DIPIKA MAKWANA W O GIRISHKUMAR 21 JWALIN PARK SOCIETY ODHAV,RABARI VASAHAT AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 382415 0.35 31-10-20305001 1208160113133229 VIJAYAN PARTHIBAN S/OVijayan 32/14 VARADAN STREET Rasipuram,, NAMAKKAL 637408 1.95 31-10-20305002 1208870099621850 SOAIB AKHTAR S O AFSAR HUSSAIN JHIRWA,GOPALGANJ BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841440 0.6 31-10-20305003 1208180064808201 MANDEEP MAHAL SANDHU NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI H N,222, GIRNARE IGATPURI, NASHIK 422403 2.55 31-10-20305004 IN30021422262162 RAHUL JHA 2/7 RASHMONI BAZAR ROAD BELEGHATA NR,ROYAL S CLUB KOLKATA,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700010 20 31-10-20305005 1208870151150505 RAKESH SOLANKI S O SURESH KUMAR 208 POOTH KALAN KALAN VILLAGE,POOTH KALAN NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.05 31-10-20305006 1208870152558161 RANA HALDER GOPAL HALDER HALDER PARA BHAGIRATHPUR,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742406 0.05 31-10-20305007 1208870076681178 ANKIT JHA SO AMRENDRA JHA WARD NO14,DEVAPUR POKHORIPAKAR PATAHI,EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN 845457 0.05 31-10-20305008 1203320020964333 ASHISH GUPTA RAIPUR BHANPUR,JAUNPUR,UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 222203 10 31-10-20305009 1203320013295475 YOGI BHADRESH VYAS 81 MANINATH KRUPA SOC,NR UGANDA SOCIETY,MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD 380052 40 31-10-20305010 1208870169521784 REKHABEN NAVINBHAI RATHOD W O RATHOD NAVINBHAI ANKHI BHAGOL JAMBUSAR,JAMBUSAR BHARUCH GUJARAT,. BHARUCH 392150 0.2 31-10-20305011 1208870050722251 SHUBHAM GUPTA S O JAY PRAKASH GUPTA,MOHALLA INDIRA NAGAR JOLAHAN,BHINGA SHRAWASTI UTTAR SHRAVASTI 271831 1.05 31-10-20305012 1208870169735495 ABHAY SHUKLA S O DILEEP SHUKLA PARASAWAN SHUKL KA PURAVA,PARSAWAN FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FAIZABAD 224164 0.05 31-10-20305013 1208870136570479 IMRAN HUSSAIN S O IKRAR HUSSAIN GOVINDAPUR BAREILLY BAREILLY,UTTAR PRADESH,. BAREILLY 243502 2.5 31-10-20305014 1208870167391370 ARVIND KOUL S O JATINDER KOUL FLAT NO 16 BLOCK 172 LANE 26,MINI TOWNSHIP JAGTI JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR,. JAMMU 181221 0.05 31-10-20305015 1201090011920101 DEEPAK THAKUR HNO 4 VILL JASWAL LAHRI,, PATHANKOT 145025 74.4 31-10-20305016 1203320039294028 Harish Sureshrao Khasbage WARD NO 10 INDIRA CHOUK WARUD,AMRAVATI, AMRAVATI 444906 40 31-10-2030
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5017 1208870154173369 MAHESH SAHU S O RAM SANJIVAN SAHU 16 B JAROULI 1 BHADOURIYA,TREDING COMPANY BARRA KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208027 0.1 31-10-20305018 1208250016177931 ROHIT KUMAR 11 ATARSAN TOLE MEDU CHAPRA,THANA RASULAPUR ATARSAN SARAN, SARAN 841204 0.1 31-10-20305019 1208250013631546 ANIKET SINGH GHATWA SONAI ALLAHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD 212301 0.25 31-10-20305020 1203320103397399 KUMARI RAKESH 0 RAJESH PILOT CHONK 0,BAPOLI 54 PANIPAT, PANIPAT 132104 0.05 31-10-20305021 1208870050042926 ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA S O PARMANAND GUPTA GRAM,PIPARDAHA POST DHEENA DAINA,CHANDAULI VARANASI 232106 2.95 31-10-20305022 1208250042907489 SHIVAM GUPTA S O JAI SHANKER GUPTA K 22 GUJAINI UDYOG NAGAR,UDYOG NAGAR 208022, KANPUR 208022 0.05 31-10-20305023 1208180112085932 RITESH RAWAT VILLAGE DEWALDHAR P O GWAR,DEWALDHAR BLOCK DASHOLI,DEWALDHAR CHAMOLI 246401 0.6 31-10-20305024 1208870030773303 VANSH ARORA SO GULSHAN KUMAR HOUSE NO,1199 SECTOR37 B CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 0.5 31-10-20305025 1208160048510172 SACHIN KORAH MATHEW ARAMAI BOULEVRD MALL PB 1347 AL KHOUD 112 RUWI,, RUWI 999999 39.25 31-10-20305026 1208870150460937 DEEPAK YADAV S O KAILASH GOHAD HOUSE NO 46 KHASA MOHALA GOHDI,BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,. BHIND 477116 1.4 31-10-20305027 1208870154192531 SUDHIR KUMAR CHAUHAN C O SURENDRA NATH CHAUHAN KANCHANPUR NARON,BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 221701 0.15 31-10-20305028 1208870077154248 SIDDHESH DEEPAK JAGTAP SO YOGITA DEEPAK JAGTAP ROOM,NO301 WINGC GREENPARK,BADLAPUR AMBERNATH ROAD OPP THANE 421503 0.1 31-10-20305029 1204720011156460 ASHISH K CHAUHAN MADHAV,SHANTIVAN STREET NO 5; OPP. NEW G D SHAH SCHOOL,LALVADI JAMNAGAR 361001 12 31-10-20305030 1208870103278145 AKASH KAMBOJ SURENDER LAL WARD NO 07 CHAK,5 DD GHARSANA 5 DD,GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN GANGANAGAR 335771 50 31-10-20305031 1208870169372027 MANJOT KAUR D O JASPAL SINGH MISSION ROAD GARDEN COLONY,BHINDER HOSPITAL PATHANKOT PATHANKOT PUNJAB,. GURDASPUR 145001 0.05 31-10-20305032 1203320122606602 JAYWANT DADA NADE SHRIGONADA FACTORY,JANGALEWADI AHMADNAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR 413726 0.1 31-10-20305033 1201910300144933 MANAS KUMAR BANERJEE 10, MANIK CH SADHUKHA LANE,NAIHARI, NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743165 200 31-10-20305034 1208870028670551 ANUSHKA SINGH CO RAJESH SINGH 26 ATUL,KRISHNA GHOSH LANE 1ST FLOOR,HAORA MCORP HOWRAH WEST HOWRAH 711106 0.5 31-10-20305035 1208870142703748 MOHAMAD SHAHIR MOHAMMAD ALTAF JARIWALA GOPIPURA 8 924 POLICE CHOKI NI GALI NEAR MOTA,TABUT MOMNAWAD SUNVALI SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395001 0.15 31-10-20305036 1208870141166261 AMIT KUMR S O SANTOSH KUMAR KUCHAULI BANDA CHILLI MAL,BANGER CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH,. CHITRAKOOT 210207 3.05 31-10-20305037 1208870151523688 GOWRISHANKAR MAHESHKUMAR 602 1ST STAGE RAJEEV GANDHI NAGARA 1ST WARD DOD,BALLAPUR BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 561203 4.85 31-10-20305038 1208870152459582 GUDDU PANDEY S O BHARAT PANDEY SARAWE HATA SIWAN SIWAN BIHAR,.,. SIWAN 841226 0.1 31-10-20305039 1208870078406624 VINAY KUMAR CO DAYA GRAM POST HARAKHPURA,TOLA MATHAULI JILA,MAHARAJGANJ HARAKHPURA MAHARAJGANJ 273302 0.05 31-10-20305040 1208870197244633 SONI DEVI W O AMRESH KUMAR SINGH VILLAGE DALIYA POST,BOUNSI THANA BOUNSI BAUSI BANKA BIHAR,. BANKA 813104 0.05 31-10-20305041 1208870197261693 RAJESH KUSHWAHA S O RAM SAJEEVAN KUSHWAHA BADRAO CHIRAHULA,MANDIR KE PICHE REWA HUZUR REWA MADHYA PRADESH,. REWA 486001 0.1 31-10-20305042 1208870150520468 ASHISH RAJ S O ANIL KUMAR GUPTA BAHADURPUR WARD NO 27,SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR,. SAMASTIPUR 848101 0.05 31-10-20305043 1208870105471482 GWAL RAM MANDAVI S O KUNJAL RAM MANDAVI 114,MALGAON MALGAON MALGAON,KANKER CHHATTISGARH KANKER 494334 0.05 31-10-20305044 1208870118490496 AKASH SHARMA S O SUSHIL KUMAR H N0 314 GALI N0 2 PREM NAGAR,KARAVAL NAGAR NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 2.7 31-10-2030
5045 IN30169610949442 VIDYA LALIT SAKHALA LALIT SHAKHALA NO 13 GAURAJA BUNGLOW,JAIN COLONY MAHAMARG BUS STAND,MUMBAI NAKA NASHIK GOLE COLONYNASIK 422002 10 31-10-2030
5046 1208160053026181 ABHISHEK GUPTA S/OShyam Lal GuptaVARANASI bhaidpur VARANASI,kaneri VARANASI, VARANASI 221302 0.05 31-10-20305047 1208870069170226 INDRAJEET RAM A 36 PRESS ENCLEVE GALI N0 5,VIKAS NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR,. WEST DELHI 110059 0.3 31-10-20305048 1208870119234909 AMANISH SHARMA Z 407 B SECTOR 12 NOIDA NOIDA,.,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.05 31-10-20305049 IN30199110723063 RAVI GUNVANTRAY SHETH 40, ANANDPARK SOCIETY,,JINTAN ROADSURENDRANAGAR 363001 31.6 31-10-20305050 1208870020792617 MAYUR ASHOK JAMNEKAR SO ASHOK JAMNEKAR 001 KANTI,APARTMENT SURYA NAGAR,BADLAPUR THANE THANE 421503 1.5 31-10-20305051 1208870104929365 SIDDHARTHA SHARMA S O ANANTA NATH SHARMA,PANJABARI KAMRUP ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781037 5.5 31-10-20305052 1203320088442853 DINESH JAISWAL 18 KACHHI BASTI KARTARPURA,WARD NO 15 RAVJI KA BAGH,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 2.5 31-10-20305053 1208340000833142 SAYAD RAJABABU . S O SAYAD AKTHAR ALLI JAGANNA,THPUR REMUNA KANRALI,BALESHWAR ORISSA BALASORE 756019 0.2 31-10-20305054 1208870055746681 BHARAT NAGORAO JADHAV S O NAGORAO JADHAV TQ AUSA,KHAROSA LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413521 0.25 31-10-20305055 1208870135619991 SURESH SHARMA S O SHANTI LAL SHARMA BARI PALI RAJASTHAN,.,. PALI 306023 0.65 31-10-20305056 1208160096388589 HARILEKSHMI SREEDHARAN PILLAI KALANILAYAM KALANILAYAMSOORANADU NORTH PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU,PALLICHANDA SOORANAD SOUTH, KOLLAM 690522 0.1 31-10-20305057 1208870149030670 NABA SHARMA C O PRAFULLA SHARMA DAKHINPAT SATRA MAJULI,DAKHINPAT SATRA MAJULI ASSAM,. JORHAT 785102 1 31-10-20305058 IN30163741838794 PEARLIN VICTOR R NO 30/40,KENNADY SQUARE,MAIN ROAD,CHENNAICHENNAI 600011 5 31-10-20305059 IN30383310175168 VAIBHAV HOUSE NO 980 HANUMAN COLONY,BARARA,AMBALA(HARYANA) 133201 0.1 31-10-20305060 IN30051314602705 VIJAY DATTATRAYA SAWANT AMRUTNAGAR NAWALEWADI,TAL AKOLE,AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA 422601 15 31-10-20305061 1203320027295051 Kuber Yadav A 16 GALI NO 1, ISHWAR,COLONY, NAJAFGARH, NAJAFGARH,,NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI 110043 3.5 31-10-20305062 1201060100042688 Jitendra Anandmal Sethia (HUF) 303 GAYATRI VIHAR APARTMENT,AMBEDKAR CHOWK GAROBA MAIDAN,MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 145 31-10-20305063 1208870171430339 KANA RAM S O BALWANT RAM ARATH DEVKA VARMAN SIROHI,RAJASTHAN,. SIROHI 307514 0.05 31-10-20305064 IN30045013973118 PRAVIN PRAKASH MANDHARE AT POST GURUPRASAD BUNGLOW,VADJE MALA SANGAMNER,AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA 422605 10 31-10-20305065 1208870082459951 PRAVESH . 15 KATHMALIYA THOK CHHATA CHHATA,.,. MATHURA 281401 2.35 31-10-20305066 1208870110596398 MANISH SHARMA S O LATE RAM LOCHAN SHARMA 116 18F CHAK,RAGHUNATH NAINI ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211008 1 31-10-20305067 1208870096843686 LALITKUMAR CHATURBHAI CHAUHAN S O CHATURBHAI 150 SHAKRA,GHANCHINI CHALI GOMTIPUR,NEAR POST OFFICE AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380021 0.5 31-10-20305068 1208870006732588 AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 92 AHIRAULI TIWARI JIGIRSAND,.,. BALLIA 277302 5 31-10-20305069 1208870156529560 SUJAN DEY C O RABI DEY SHYAMBATI SYAMBATI BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BANKURA 713513 5.65 31-10-20305070 1208870125885473 ANKIT KUMAR S O AJAY KUMAR SARNA BHARAULI ROAD SHAHPUR,BHOJPUR BIHAR,. BHOJPUR 802165 39 31-10-20305071 IN30097411533122 JAYASWAL YOGESH L MOTI VYAS FALI,,DIST. AHMEDABAD,,VIRAMGAM 382150 20 31-10-20305072 1201320001468533 JAGADISHKUMAR J PRAJAPAT H NO 1618 BLOCK NO 1,ANSURKAR GALLI, BELGAUM 590001 4 31-10-20305073 1204720010968953 HITESH SINGH MEHTA A-2,PATEL PARK,,KADODRA CHAR RASTA,,. PALSANA 394327 68 31-10-20305074 IN30429552005024 REKHABEN ALPESHKUMAR PATEL 19 SIGNATURE RESIDENCY,100 FT HEBATPUR ROAD,THAITEJAHMEDABAD 380059 162.5 31-10-20305075 1208870038048945 NITIN ARUNRAO RAJANE SO ARUNRAO RAJANE AT POST,KUMBHARGAON ANJANGAON SURJI,AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI 444705 0.05 31-10-20305076 1202890000468375 ABDUL SAMIE SHEIKH R/O BINNER,, BARAMULLA 193101 5.5 31-10-20305077 IN30181110137168 KALAI MANI SWAMY B-306 MUKTI BUILDING,VAKOLA PIPE LINE,SANTACRUZ EASTMUMBAI 400055 2 31-10-2030
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5078 1208870145778063 ABHAY SINGH RATHORE S O FATEH SINGH RATHORE 2101 VIJAY BHAWAN,HALDION KA RASTA JOHARI BAZAR CHAKSU KA CHOUK,JOHARI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 0.1 31-10-2030
5079 IN30163740325426 RAMAKRISHNA RAO A R NO 303,MANASAROVAR VOLTAS COLONY,EXTENSION 50 FEET ROADNANGANALLUR CHENNAI 600061 1000 31-10-20305080 1208870162246956 ANOOP PRASAD C O DHANANJAY KUMAR TAKTH BARWAN BARWA KHURD,SARAN BIHAR,. SARAN 841205 0.2 31-10-20305081 1208870016149001 ANKIT . S O RANDHIR 905 BUANA LAKHU,BOANA LAKHU 86 PANIPAT,HARYANA PANIPAT 132107 0.2 31-10-20305082 1208870163091230 HARSH . C O VIKAS VPO SIWANI BOLAN AGROHA 54 HISAR,HARYANA,. HISAR 125047 0.05 31-10-20305083 1208870080410579 SISIRA KUMAR MANTRY BILIMANTRISAHI BILIPADA CUTTACK ODISHA,.,. CUTTACK 754008 0.15 31-10-20305084 1208870024591248 RATNA KUMARI MOTIHARIEAST CHAMPARAN PIN,845401BIHARINDIA,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845401 4.15 31-10-20305085 1208870083246950 ANAND VANDANA JANI BL 4 FLAT 159 G H B VIJAY,NAGAR H B,. VADODARA 390019 0.5 31-10-20305086 1208870121711380 MAHESH KUMAR S O SOM NATH BASS BHABHAUR RUPNAGAR PUNJAB,.,. ROPAR 140126 1 31-10-20305087 1208870161629970 YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY S O BRIJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY HWOS 29 HARMU HOUSINGH,COLONY TUNGRI TOLI RANCHI NEAR MUKTI GAS GODOWN,DORANDA RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 834002 1.6 31-10-2030
5088 1208870064356480 THAMBALLA SHIVASHANKARA ABHISHEK CO T SHIVASHANKARA 00,BAGEPALLI TALUK,YALAGALAPALLI SOMANATHAPURA KOLAR 561212 1 31-10-20305089 1208870080731049 TOLOLING BANASODE . MALABAD MALABAD MALABAD,MALABAD BELGAUM,. BELGAUM 591212 0.05 31-10-20305090 1208870021775001 RUDRASHISH SATAPATHY 0 KUDUMULUGUMMA GOPALPUR,SOMNATHPUR,. KORAPUT 764043 0.05 31-10-20305091 1208870167191011 ISHITA JAYANT CHHEDA D O JAYANT CHHEDA 704 7TH FLOOR KANAN APARTMENT,AMRUT NAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST NEAR PMC BANK MUMBAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 10 31-10-20305092 1208160066968111 AISHWARYA KARNIT SHAH 14, Taloda Road Adeshwar Nagar Taloda Road 14,Adeshwar Nagar, NANDURBAR 425412 45 31-10-20305093 1203320017092571 SHANAYA ROHIT DOULTANI SAVITRI MANSION,S NO 11/2 OPP SUKHWANI CITY,PIMPRI PUNE 411017 216.5 31-10-20305094 1208870006866819 SOHAN SINGH 194 BLOCKC NAI BASTI RACE,COURSE DEHRADUN,. DEHRADUN 248001 0.15 31-10-20305095 1208870157596836 LALIT SOUN S O RAMESH SINGH KUSHERI SILAUNI SILAUNI,PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND,. PITHORAGARH 262521 0.15 31-10-20305096 1208870156173239 PATNI AJIT S O PATNI SOMABHAI KHOKHAR VADO NEAR HIMJA MATA,NI POL NI PATAN TOWN PATAN GUJARAT,. PATAN 384265 5.95 31-10-20305097 1208870157650399 MD FIROJ S O MD AJIM TETARIA GAJHANDA GAJANDA GODDA,JHARKHAND,. GODDA 814165 0.05 31-10-20305098 1204720011026386 SNEHA DILIP DIVEKAR B-15 BHANUMATI SOCIETY,NEAR SHIVAJI HIGH SCHOOL,ZADGAON RATNAGIRI 415612 100 31-10-20305099 1208870168661962 SHIVAM DUBEY S O HARINARAYAN DUBEY GHASMANDI MORAR GWALIOR,MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474006 0.6 31-10-2030
5100 1208870135057637 BIDYUT BIKASH NEOG C O NABIN CHANDRA NEOG CHIRING CHAPORI SONTOSHI,MAA MANDIR PATH DIBRUGARH NEAR NAAM GHOR,DIBRUGARH WEST DIBRUGARH ASSAM DIBRUGARH 786001 0.05 31-10-2030
5101 1208870055330644 ANKAN ROY INDRANARAYANPUR OUT COLONY,COLLEGE ROAD GANGARAMPUR,DAKSHIN DINAJPUR SOUTH DINAJPUR 733124 0.2 31-10-20305102 1208870149195438 RAJAN . C O RAM NATH 203 SADARPUR 48 KARNAL HARYANA,.,. KARNAL 132114 0.3 31-10-20305103 1208870167026033 SUYASH DEV MISHRA S O SUNIL KUMAR MASORA KHURD LALITPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. LALITPUR 284403 0.05 31-10-20305104 1208870164724190 PUSHPENDRA SINGH VAIS C O NARAYANDAS VAISHY WARD NO 13 BAIRPAN GRAM,KULDOMARI POST KHAJURA GULEEDAR SONBHADRA UTTAR,PRADESH SONBHADRA 231218 0.15 31-10-20305105 1208870088338779 SOM PORAKASH KUMAR BANS KOTHI DIGHA DINAPUR CUM,KHAGAUL PATNA,. PATNA 800011 0.3 31-10-20305106 1208870159633665 ARVIND KUMAR S O GANGA PRASAD JAISINGHPURA ALWAR RAJASTHAN,.,. ALWAR 301021 0.05 31-10-20305107 1208180018014970 AAKASH PACHURU 3 4 176 GAMANDLA STREET,STONEHOUSEPETA NEAR S B S,KALYANA MANDAPAM NELLORE 524002 1.5 31-10-20305108 1208870005960179 SEENA . W O RAMKESH MEENA KHIRNI,SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN,. SAWAI MADHOPUR 322024 31.5 31-10-20305109 1208870125188195 AMIT BISWAS SHRIMAYAPUR BAMANPUKUR SREEMAYAPUR,.,. NADIA 741313 0.3 31-10-20305110 1205140000112089 VIJAY KUMAR MUNDADA H NO 4-2-125,JAFRI ROAD,,KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR 505001 150 31-10-20305111 1208870140578581 BISWAJIT MONDAL S O BAIDYANATH MONDAL ICHAPUR KAMARDANGA ROAD,HAORA CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711104 0.9 31-10-20305112 1208870171776797 DEEPAK KUMAR TAILOR S O SANWAR MAL TAILOR 36 BALAJI VIHAR 27 VISTAR,HARMADA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302013 0.5 31-10-20305113 1208870170478572 AVIJIT MAHANTA ABANTIKA BANKURA WEST BENGAL,.,. BANKURA 722122 0.3 31-10-20305114 1208870164953496 BIBEKA KUMAR PRADHAN S O RANJEET KUMAR PRADHAN W1 H64 MAIN ROAD,BADABORASINGI BADABORASINGI BADABORASINGI GANJAM,ODISHA GANJAM 761124 0.05 31-10-20305115 1208870013362440 MAYANK KUMAWAT SENDRA ROAD VYAS COLONY,BEWAR,. AJMER 305901 25 31-10-20305116 1208870164247591 DHANNA RAM CHOUDHARY S O BODU RAM CHOUDHARY GANV JAIBHAWANIPURA,DHALAN KI DHANI JAIBHAWANIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302012 0.05 31-10-2030
5117 1208870165648822 SRISHTI VARSHNEY SRISHTI VARSHNEY A 11 DELHI POLICE HOUSING,SOCIETY SECTOR PI 1 AICCHER GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM,BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201310 0.5 31-10-20305118 IN30232410004687 JAYASREE BODA D.NO. 8-21-10,BALAJI NAGAR,VIZIANAGARAM 535003 64 31-10-20305119 1208940005511162 PRIYANKA KUMARI VERMA DAHAMI KALAN MUK,HYA ABADI THSANG,ANER DAHMI KALAN JAIPUR 303007 50 31-10-20305120 1208870007156134 CHIDHU SAI KIRAN REDDY S O CHIDHU BHEEM REDDY 1 51,VELURU MEDAK TELANGANA,. MEDAK 502336 0.3 31-10-20305121 1203320000260639 DHARMESH G NAIK ANAVIL STREET,, VAPI 396191 46 31-10-20305122 1208870170854301 SOURAV DEY GAR MANDARAN HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712612 0.3 31-10-20305123 1204450000287827 HAR KISHAN SINGH HOUSE NO. 57/2,VASANT VIHAR,DEHRADUN,NEW FOREST DEHRADUN 248006 55 31-10-20305124 1208870163813342 GAURAV AGARWAL S O SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL UPPER M G MARG MW M G,MARG GANGTOK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OPPOSITE,EXCISE DEPT VIJAY STORE WOOL SHOP GANGTOK EAST EAST SIKKIM 737101 0.5 31-10-20305125 1208180040825959 VAIBHAV KRISHNAT PATIL MAIN GLLI MU PO AMAJAI,VHARAWADE TA, RADHANGARI,SHIRSE KOLHAPUR 416211 1 31-10-20305126 1208870057497471 SANJAY BALKRUSHNA SHELKANDE MUPOTALUKAMOKHADA DARGA AALI,MOKHADA THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401604 0.65 31-10-20305127 1208870157365115 ALOK KUMAR S O AJAB SINGH H NO D 13 266 STREET NO 13 AMAR,COLONY EAST GOKAL PUR NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.2 31-10-20305128 1208180017305891 SABANA . VILLAGE PIPLI DAUD POST PIPLI,DAUD HASANPUR, AMROHA 244241 0.3 31-10-20305129 1208870126051091 SANJAY KUMAR S O RAM KRISHAN PRASAD GRAM CHAURASI PO,MAHANANDPUR MAHANANDPUR NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 801305 0.2 31-10-20305130 1208870049055021 SIRAJUDDIN KHAN S O IMAMUDDIN 49 JAMAMASJID,BHAINSA PATTI KHURD,BHAISAPATTI KHURD KARAULI KARAULI 321611 3.25 31-10-20305131 1208870135693139 JIGNESH TAILOR WARD NO 10 TAMBESARA ROAD SAJJANGARH BANSWARA,RAJASTHAN,. BANSWARA 327602 25 31-10-20305132 1208870099511712 ABHILASH VAIKUNTH IRKULLA BHUDEVI HEIGHTS HOME NO 7,GEETA NAGAR NEAR WALCHAND,COLLEGE SOLAPUR SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413003 0.1 31-10-20305133 1208870052011704 SUNIL KUMAR C O HOSLA PRASAD A 257,BALBIR VIHAR KIRARI SULEMAN,NAGAR KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 0.25 31-10-20305134 1203320092066974 V VIGNASHVARAN 7 ARUNAGIRI CHETTI STREET,MUTHIALPET, PONDICHERRY 605003 6.25 31-10-20305135 1208870135174115 ATISH RANJAN S O AKHILESHWAR SHARMA BENIBIGHA BENI BIGHA,PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 801104 0.25 31-10-20305136 1203320054088732 Sapna . 204 SUDARAM APPARTMENT 38/2,BIYABANI INDORE, INDORE 452002 0.1 31-10-20305137 1208870142437916 ROHIT KUMAR S O OM PRAKESH GRAM RADHA GANG POST BIHAR BIHAR,UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH,. UNNAO 229504 0.3 31-10-20305138 1208870141640237 PARAS KUMAR MALI C O MALI SAVJI RAPAR AYODHYAPURI RAPAR KACHCHH GUJARAT KACHCHH 370165 5 31-10-20305139 1208180112961362 BENNET LAL KATHALIKKATTIL MALANKARA,ANCHUKUNNU, WAYANAD 670721 0.95 31-10-20305140 1208870146936032 CHOKKALINGAM DEEPAK NO 22 5 TH CROSS JYOTHI NAGAR AGARA POST,HORAMAVU MARUTHI VIDYALAYA HORAMAVU BENGALURU,KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560043 0.5 31-10-20305141 1208870031657051 TRANALI SAHU 6 NAYAPURA DEHLIGATE,.,. UDAIPUR 313001 1 31-10-2030



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No. Name Address City PIN Code Net 

Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

5142 1208870173811407 AASHISH KUMAR TIWARI S O RAM NARESH TIWARI NEW MINUS DUMANHILL,CHIRIMIRI WARD NO 35 SONWANI COLLY KORIYA,CHHATTISGARH KORIYA 497557 0.15 31-10-20305143 1208160037862363 ARPIT KISHORE 28(1)COMPANY SARAY,ROHTAS, ROHTAS 821115 9.2 31-10-20305144 1208180126383816 RAKESH RAJKUMAR AVATI GORAWADE CHOUGULE GALLI,TAKALIWADI , TAKLIWADI,KOLHAPUR , MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416108 1.5 31-10-20305145 1203320037369303 MANISHA SIKDEL STRELET ROAD JUMORLANE,DHOBIGHAT LABAN,MELVILLE SHILLONG EAST KHASI HILLS 793004 27.75 31-10-20305146 IN30045013470903 UMESH SRIVASTAVA H N 231 JHUNSI HAVELIYA,POLICE STATION JHUNSI,TAHSHIL PHULPURALLAHABAD 211019 50 31-10-20305147 1208870133259561 RUDRA PRASAD PAUL 5 894 PO GAYESHPUR PS KALYANI,.,. NADIA 741234 0.05 31-10-20305148 1208870167030768 FARDEEN KHAN S O HAMID KHAN LAUDHAVARA WARD NO 11 RAJAKHERA,DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN,. DHOLPUR 328025 0.05 31-10-20305149 IN30051390938781 RAMA LAKSHMI PUSHPA VINEELA POTLURI 1 15 KOMARAVOLU,KOMARAVOLU,PAMARRU KRISHNAPAMARRU ANDHRA PRADESH 521322 0.15 31-10-2030
5150 1208870159241881 SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM BHAI PATEL C O PURUSHOTTAM BHAI PATEL PLOT NO 119 120,GAYATRI NIWAS GULMOHAR NAGAR KALMNA BEHIND,HIMALAYA CELEBRATION PARDI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440035 2.75 31-10-20305151 1203320201129893 DHARMVEER RANA MORAR GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA,PRADESH, GWALIOR 474006 8.05 31-10-20305152 1208870143425756 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH C O CHANDRABHAN SINGH GRAM POST GARHA TEHSIL,KORAON KORAON ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 212306 0.05 31-10-20305153 IN30305210053373 MAHESH SHAMJIBHAI PATEL C - 42, RIDHHI SIDHHI APRT.,OPP. AJANTA ELLORA FLATS,T.V. TOWER ROAD, THALTEJAHMEDABAD 380054 15 31-10-20305154 1208420000702820 SANJOY CHATTOPADHYAY . NUTANPALLY KABBARDANGA,PO PS BISHNUPUR,BANKURA BANKURA 722122 28.5 31-10-20305155 1208870146444729 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA S O PRBHU LAL BAIRWA GAON DEVPURA SARSARI,RAMPURA TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304022 0.6 31-10-20305156 1208870172981424 VASAVA NARESHBHAI S O VASAVA RAVAJIBHAI KAYAVAROAHAN NAVI NAGARI,KAYAVAROHAN VADODARA GUJARAT,. VADODARA 391220 0.1 31-10-20305157 1208870172737351 DEEPAK . S O DINESH MN 123 WARD N 7 JHUGGIJHOPDI NAI,ABADI AKYAPALRA MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH,. MANDSAUR 458664 0.05 31-10-20305158 1208870145286838 MANISH KUMAR PATEL S O JAYRAM CHOUDHARY LAKHANPURA ROHTAS BIHAR,.,. ROHTAS 821107 0.05 31-10-20305159 1207850000023264 VINAYAK ANIL BHOITE 372,SHIVAJI NAGAR COLONY,,SAHUPURI,, SATARA 415002 4 31-10-20305160 1203600002686615 RAHUL MANOHAR PHATAK 16 2 742/F/2 VENKATADRI NAGAR,MALAKPET HYDERABAD,BESIDE SUDHIR REDDY HOUSE HYDERABAD 500036 4.8 31-10-20305161 1208870163496971 JEET KUMAR S O UPENDRA GUPTA DAUDNAGAR AURANGABAD BIHAR,.,. AURANGABAD 824143 0.25 31-10-20305162 1209550000102332 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 519 PIYU JI KA MANDIR WALI,GALI NO 01 JONES,, AJMER 305001 4 31-10-20305163 1208870134262033 SOUVIK NANDI C O SISIR NANDI CHHOTA GOBINDAPUR BANKURA WEST,BENGAL,. BANKURA 722201 0.15 31-10-20305164 IN30039416405914 SUSHIL KUMAR NAGAR 11687 1,SAT NAGAR,KAROL BAGHNEW DELHI DELHI 110005 0.8 31-10-20305165 1208870084528627 MAHESH . 12 T HUTS UDYOG NAGAR SUNDER,VIHAR DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110087 25 31-10-20305166 1208870134237971 TUSAR BACHHAR C O MANOHAR BACHHAR PAKHIRALA DAKSHINPARA,PAKHIRALAY SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743370 0.25 31-10-2030
5167 1208870024454071 DHANDAPANI ARUNKUMAR SO DHANDAPANI N NO 17 O NO,15 SUBRAMANIYA BHARATHI,STREET RAMANA NAGAR PERAMBUR CHENNAI 600011 0.05 31-10-2030
5168 1208870166556568 SAURABH KUMAR S O RAMESH CHANDRA WARD NO 06 KAPAS MILL THANA,HARPALPUR HARPALPUR SARSED CHHATARPUR MADHYA,PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471111 7.7 31-10-2030
5169 1208870057113131 RAMPRASAD HIRABHAI MACHHI SO MACHHI HIRABHAI AMBAWADI,MACHHIWAD TEMBHI UMBERGAON,VALSAD GUJARAT VALSAD 396150 0.05 31-10-20305170 1208870060003199 RAJKIRAN SHANKAR JADHAV SO SHANKAR JADHAV 42SAI,KRUPA COLONY KATEMANIVALI,OPP VITTHALWADI STATION SAI THANE 421306 0.65 31-10-20305171 1208870095319323 YASH VIJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI AURANGA ROAD LILAPORE OPP KATHA MILL LILAPORE,VALSAD GUJARAT,. VALSAD 396030 1.9 31-10-20305172 1208870094725620 MAHESH RAJENDRA SHINDE S O RAJENDRA ARJUN SHINDE,LENIN NAGAR MARATHI SHALE,JAVAL KASARE DHULE DHULE 424310 5.05 31-10-20305173 1208870142204196 SIDDHESH SANJAY SHEDGE D 3 SAI LEELA CHAWL ACHOLE ROAD NEAR PANYACHI,TAKI KESARI PARK NALLASOPARA EAST THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 0.1 31-10-20305174 1205430000035317 RITABEN BIPINKUMAR PATEL 42,SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY,BHAUPURA,KADI(N.G) KADI 382715 170 31-10-20305175 1208870151280189 SHWETA GUPTA D O VINOD PRASAD 527 KHARASARA KHADASARA BALLIA,UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 277302 2 31-10-20305176 1208870196141811 RAJU ANURAGI C O CHANDRAVLI VILL 152 B BASAURA MAHOBA MAHOBA,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHOBA 210427 0.05 31-10-20305177 1208670010797725 GURUNATH PANDURANG PATIL patil mala,Upalavi Sangli,Maharashtra 416306 SANGLI 416306 0.5 31-10-20305178 1203320103960374 SURBHI PANCHRATAN N-537 NEAR SINGAPORE,TOWNSHIP RAILWAY CROSSING,TALAWALI CHANDA SINGAPORE INDORE 453771 0.1 31-10-20305179 1208870105105954 UMMED RAM MEENA S O BABU LAL MEENA RAJPURA,ROAD TAKHATGARH TAGATGARH,PALI RAJASTHAN PALI 306912 0.05 31-10-20305180 1208870153492936 SOUVIK SAHA 62 3 M G ROAD KOLKATA HARIDEVPUR SOUTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700082 0.3 31-10-20305181 IN30429585713034 SHANKAR ASARAM ATARKAR S/O ASARAM SHIVRAM ATARKAR,SUB,HANDRA NAGAR NAVAPURNANDURBAR,NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA 425418 0.1 31-10-20305182 1208870076793562 ANKIT RAGHAV SO RAJESH KUMAR RAGHAV,SANJAY GANDHI COLONY,PRADHUMAN VIHAR COLONY KOIL ALIGARH 202001 0.3 31-10-20305183 1204760000000015 SAIFU A KOKKAT KOKKAT HOUSE,EAST COMBARA,IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR 680121 1335 31-10-20305184 1208870099584735 GAURAV . DUSHYANT SINGH H NO 5 GALI NO,12 B BLOCK KAUSHIK ENCLAVE,BURARI NORTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110084 1.3 31-10-20305185 1203320085511177 BAIBHAV KUMAR 452 PS-JHUMRI TELAIYA TARA,TAND JHUMRI TELAIYA, KODERMA 825409 0.55 31-10-20305186 1208870136026346 YUVRAJ SAHU S O GANPAT SAHU HOUSE NO 49 WARD NO 02 GHONT 2,GHONT RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,. RAIPUR 493885 0.05 31-10-20305187 1208870152720344 RAKESH KUMAR VARMA S O YASHUMATLAL LAKSHMAN PRASAD VARMA TYONTHAR,GARHI GARHI REWA MADHYA PRADESH,. REWA 486220 0.5 31-10-20305188 1203320096123434 NIDHI NILESH LALWANI OPP.VARDHAMAN SOCIETY PLOT,NO.30,G-WARD,PRADHAN PARK,LONAVALA PUNE 410401 2 31-10-20305189 1203320090172553 RAVI SHARMA C/O KASHMIR SINGH,31/35/7A/27/2G SANIK NAGAR,RAJPUR CHUNGI, AGRA AGRA 282001 0.25 31-10-20305190 1208870168907704 DINESHKUMAR GHEMARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHIVAL VAS POST OFFICE CHANDISAR BANASKANTHA,GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385510 0.5 31-10-20305191 1202890000817551 MADHUSUDAN KISHANLAL AGRAWAL KISHANLAL NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL,MALIPURA LAKADGANJ,AKOLA AKOLA 444001 10 31-10-20305192 1202700000158471 SHRIRAM BHAGWAN CHOUDHARY H NO 2847 BAHERPURA,DHORAKE LANE, Amalner 425401 150 31-10-20305193 1208870146194520 ROUNAK CHOURASIA S O SANJAY CHAURASIA B 30 2A 8 LANKA PRAFULL,NAGAR COLONY VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221005 0.1 31-10-20305194 1208870149051722 MOHIT RAJESH DUSSEJA SAI PARK APARTMENT FLAT NO 201 KAILASH COLONY,HANUMAN GALI ULHASNAGAR THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 421005 2 31-10-20305195 1208870070638570 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA S O SAGAR SHARMA DHERAHI,LAKHANPUR VARANASI UTTAR,PRADESH VARANASI 221101 0.05 31-10-20305196 1208870120854707 NIRMAL KUMAR S O RAJ NARAYAN AGRABA PURE GANGA DUBE AGARABA,FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FAIZABAD 224158 0.25 31-10-20305197 1208870163538512 SONU PRASAD RAJBHAR S O MUNNA PRASAD RAJBHAR KHALILPUR SUJAYAT,CHITBARAGAON BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 221713 0.1 31-10-2030
5198 1208870122530633 ANIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI S O SHRI N S CHATURVEDI LIG 3128 AWAS VIKAS,COLONY 3 PANKI KALYANPUR PANKI ROAD KANPUR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208017 5 31-10-2030
5199 1208870160338816 NISHANTA SARMA C O JAYANTA KUMAR SARMAH HOUSE NO G III DGP,COMPLEX ZONE II ULUBARI KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781007 0.2 31-10-20305200 IN30366310039468 AMIT GULATI B-1/47/2,MALVIYA NAGAR,NEW DELHI 110017 10 31-10-2030
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5201 1203320001430208 KISHORBHAI POPATBHAI HAPLIA 385 K RAJAHRAM NAGAR,SHERINA 4 S K ROAD,KANKA NAGAR PASE RAJKOT 360003 5 31-10-2030
5202 1208870170046407 SALIM KAIS MOHAMMAD KHAN S O KAIS MOHAMMAD KHAN ROOM NO 10 ADARSH SOCIETY,NETAJI NAGAR KHADI NO 3 NEAR BARELI MASJID,SAKINAKA S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400072 0.1 31-10-20305203 1208870131294350 ROHAN MOHAN WAGHMARE TA KARAD BELAVADE BK SATARA MAHARASHTRA,.,. SATARA 415539 0.65 31-10-20305204 1208870148148421 RAHIF ASNAN PILA THOTTATHIL S O ABDU RAHMAN P T PULLIYIL ALATHOOR HOUSE,MELMURI POST ALATHOORPADI POOKKOTTUR MALAPPURAM,KERALA MALAPPURAM 676517 2.1 31-10-20305205 1208870159838437 PARTH DEEPCHAND URKUDE TATHASTU PLOT NO 85 IROJ CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY,KORADI ROAD OM NAGAR MANKAPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 440030 0.65 31-10-20305206 1209550004007561 RAVINDRA DEWARAM HADAWALE A/3 , LAKE VIEW CHS,SHREE GANESH NAGAR, PUNCHKUTIR , II,T POWAI, MUMBAI 400076 0.6 31-10-20305207 1208870159991511 SUMIT . S O SANJAY HOUSE NO 967 ARJUN NAGAR KABRI ROAD,PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132103 50 31-10-20305208 1208160107276305 SACHIN SHAMRAO JAWKAR SHAMRAO JAWKAR DHONDIPURA CHHAPKHANA GALLI BEED BID,, BEED 431122 13 31-10-20305209 IN30181110315566 RAMU ARJUN GAJBHE GAUTAM NAGAR WARD,PAUNI,BHANDARA 441910 3 31-10-20305210 1208870131835038 SUJAY RAIRALA S O RAIRALA VENKATESHWARLU 15 218 SRINAGAR,COLONY HUZUR NAGAR MANDAL HUZURNAGAR NALGONDA,ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508204 0.1 31-10-2030
5211 1208870023026792 RISHABH DHAWAN SO VIRENDRA KUMAR DHAWAN 314,CHAHPARAS DEOBAND SAHARANPUR,UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247554 0.5 31-10-20305212 1208870144796668 JAYDIP SHIVAJI KASAR AT POST NIMAJ TEL SANGAMNER VITBHATTI NIMAJ,AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 422605 0.1 31-10-20305213 1208870027976219 MOHD IMRAN 00 MOHALLA DESH NAGAR SHAH,JI NAGAR COLONY PILIBHIT,PILIBHIT PILIBHIT PILIBHIT 262001 2.5 31-10-20305214 1208870172862972 VINAY PATEL S O JITENDRA PATEL NARAYANGARH MANDSAUR MADHYA,PRADESH,. MANDSAUR 458553 0.05 31-10-20305215 1208870173105169 PALASH DAS NABAGRAM NABAGRAM BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713166 0.25 31-10-20305216 1202700000112231 AJAY NANDLAL PORWAL OM PADMANAND,STATION ROAD,MAHSKAR PLOT Amalner 425401 10 31-10-20305217 1208870149259455 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH S O ARUN KUMAR SINGH E 55 SANGAM PARK KHORA,COLONY KHORA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 0.15 31-10-20305218 IN30327080200947 ROHIT KAPOOR L 901 SHALIMAR GALLANT,MAHANAGAR,LUCKNOWUTTAR PRADESH 226006 15 31-10-20305219 1208870123166081 ABHIJEET SARKAR S O INDRAJEET SARKAR JEMCO BASTI PO TELCO NEAR,SAMUDAIK VIKASH BHAWAN JAMSHEDPUR PURBI,SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831004 0.15 31-10-20305220 1208870032545760 PRAHLAD SUTHAR S O NAND LAL 00 00 BARDOD,AMIL BARDOD BHILWARA,RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311025 5 31-10-20305221 1208180123117332 PARMAR BHAVESHBHAI parmar faliyu Miyagam gam,dhamnja Miyagam, VADODARA 391240 0.2 31-10-20305222 1208870163321644 HITESH NANKULAL NISHAD 800 6034 GUJ HOUSING BOARD BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD,CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 380024 0.05 31-10-20305223 1208870124176741 ANUBHAB MUKHERJEE S O MANAB MUKHERJEE MUNSEF DANGA M C LANE,PURULIA MUNICIPALITY WARD 2 PURULIA I PURULIA,WEST BENGAL PURULIA 723101 18.9 31-10-20305224 1208870160967433 ASIK SK S O RABIUL SK SEKHPARA NANDIRBHITA RANINAGAR II,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742308 0.25 31-10-20305225 1208160108283943 JAYASHREE MURUGESAN C/OS Thamarai Selvan 74/140 Tan Tea Tiger Hill,Coonoor, NILGIRIS 643101 3.75 31-10-20305226 1208180098123758 RAMBABU PRASAD GUPTA GRAM KHEKHRIYA POST NONEYADIH,RAXAUL, EAST CHAMPARAN 845305 0.05 31-10-20305227 1208870132902762 SANJAYKUMAR RAMASHRAY SINGH C O RAMASHARAY SINGH SAMNEGHAT LANKA BHAGAWANPUR,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221005 0.75 31-10-20305228 1201090000767030 DAMINI PINAKIN SHAH B/4,204,PARAS NAGAR,,SHANKAR LANE,,KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 25 31-10-20305229 IN30199110618754 MAHESH JAYANTIBHAI PITHVA AT. ADATALA,,GADHADABHAVNAGAR 364765 17.5 31-10-20305230 1208870162811812 RUPESH KUMAR S O SURYA NARAYAN KUSHVAHA THALI WARD 06,PANCHAYAT TEGHRA TEGHRA MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847227 0.25 31-10-20305231 1208870132276987 PANKAJ KUMAR S O HANUMAN A 2 1304 J J COLONY MADANPUR KHADAR,SARITA VIHAR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. SOUTH DELHI 110076 0.1 31-10-20305232 1601480001010031 S SUNEETHA SUNDAR MAHAL,PENUKONDA ROAD,KEB EXTENSION PAVAGADA TUMKUR 561202 12.5 31-10-20305233 1208870164090169 TAPAS GHOSH S O SUNIL GHOSH VILL BRAHAMANTULI POST,KHODARAMPUR RAGHUNATHGANJ II MURSHIDABAD WEST,BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742213 0.85 31-10-20305234 1208870166803668 ASHUTOSH SARKAR S O SUBHASH SARKAR DAMODARPURAM BURJA ROAD,CHETNYA VIHAR VRINDABAN BANGAR MATHURA UTTAR,PRADESH MATHURA 281121 0.25 31-10-20305235 1208870166631651 PANKAJ PASWAN S O CHATHU PASWAN VILL SATAUWA P S PATAN SATUA,PALAMU JHARKHAND,. PALAMU 822123 0.3 31-10-2030
5236 1208870129627539 SUVVARI SATYANARAYANA S O JAGANNADHARAO LATE 19 05 YERUKULA PETA,YERUKALAPETA PONDURU SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. SRIKAKULAM 532168 0.5 31-10-20305237 IN30039416886454 K VENKATRAMAN DOOR NO 26,3RD STREET NATARAJAPURAM NORTH,THANJAVUR 613004 77.5 31-10-20305238 1208870165526529 LALAN VISHWAKARMA S O CHHATHU VISHWAKARMA VILL GARERIYA DIH POST,BAIDAKALA THANA PANDWA GARERIYADIH PALAMU,JHARKHAND PALAMU 822123 0.1 31-10-20305239 1208870010424479 JAIKY PRASAD NECHHWA NECHHWA LACHHMANGARH,SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332026 0.05 31-10-20305240 1201090008975045 RAKESH NARULA . AH 46 GROUND FLOOR SHALIMAR,BAGH SARASWATI VIHAR,SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 50 31-10-20305241 1205370000043273 CHHAYA MEHUL KARIYA ROOM NO-22, TRISHUN APARTMENT,,VEER SAVARKAR MARG,OPP SHANKAR,MANDIR GAWAD WADI VIRAR (EAST) THANE 401305 100 31-10-20305242 1208870141593922 URMILA DEVI W O MAHAVIR LALPURA ALWAR RAJASTHAN,.,. ALWAR 301024 35.65 31-10-20305243 1208870159292181 JAGADEESH SANGAPPA ARALI S O SANGAPPA RODALABANDA ROUDAL BANDA RAICHUR,KARNATAKA,. RAICHUR 584127 0.1 31-10-2030
5244 1208870156340973 PANKAJ BABOOLAL KEWAT S O BABOOLAL KEWAT SHREE GANESH DARSHAN SOC,GANESH NAGAR CHAWL NO 2 NR GANESH TEMPLE MUMBAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 0.2 31-10-2030
5245 1208160070576374 SHANKAR VIJAYKUMAR PATIL S/O Vijaykumar PatilRamtirth nagar Ramtirth nagar,Plot No 1766 buda layout Ramtirth nagar, BELAGAVI 590016 16.65 31-10-20305246 1208180035108350 MOHD IMRAN S O ABED ALI, 4 3 8, QAZI,MOHALLA, KAMAREDDY,KAMAREDDY, NIZAMABAD, ANDHRA NIZAMABAD 503111 5 31-10-20305247 1208870164450773 RAVI PAL S O CHANDRA PRAKASH PATAL BIHAR ROAD INDRA PURAM,B D A COLONY KE PASS BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR,PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 5.5 31-10-20305248 1208180024905861 RADHIKA RATHI NEAR MAHESHWARI SEWA SADAN,ADASAR BASS WARD NO 23,DUNGARGARH BIKANER 331803 2 31-10-20305249 1208870157663957 JAI PAL S O KHUSHI RAM SINGH HOUSE NO CN 999 KH NO 192,25 FUTTA ROAD MUKANDPUR PART 2 PANSALI NORTH,WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110042 0.05 31-10-20305250 IN30236510220648 RAJEEV SHARMA H.NO. C-7/197-A,,KESHAV PURAM,,DELHI 110035 100 31-10-20305251 1208870159337779 PRASANTH MANI S O MANI 9 28 5 STREET CIVIL AERODROME POST,NEHRU NAGAR EASTE COIMBATORE SOUTH COIMBATORE,TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641014 3 31-10-20305252 1203450000091716 ANJALI MONDAL 9/1,BUDGE BUDGE TRUNK ROAD,WARD-11,12, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700137 20 31-10-20305253 1208870076589805 SHAH KANAIYA SO KAILASH 253 BHAKTI NAGAR,3 BAMROLI ROAD PANDESARA,SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 394221 7.5 31-10-2030
5254 1208870154082406 SAYANTAN CHATTERJEE S O ARUN CHATTERJEE 15 1 PANCHANAN TALA LANE,BAIDYABATI M PANCHANAN TALA BAIDYABATI M HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 0.5 31-10-2030
5255 1208870033777760 BRAJESH TIWARI SO MADAN LAL TIWARI SANJAY,NAGAR BHARATPUR BHARATPUR,RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 321001 8.55 31-10-20305256 1208160065227799 VIVEK RATHORE , Kanta Khaturiya Colony Ward No. 41 Kanta Khaturiya Co,Man Mandir ke pass, BIKANER 334003 20 31-10-2030
5257 1208870151539605 SEKH SABIRUDDIN S O SEKH AHAMMAD HOSSAIN POST BARBASUDEBPUR VILL,GORANKHALI GORANKHALI PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE 721645 0.35 31-10-2030
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5258 1208870197307053 PANKAJ AGRAWAL S O MUKESH CHAND SARASWATI VIHAR COLONY GWALIOR,ROAD SEWLA JAT AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282001 0.05 31-10-20305259 1208870028550842 MANISHA WAMANRAO JADHAV D ED DO COLLEGE CHYA MAGE,1 10 480 KAILASH NAGAR,. NANDED 431605 1.05 31-10-20305260 1208870120049248 AASHISH SURYAKANT HALKUDE SURYAKANT HALKUDE S NO 142 GHAVTE NAGAR MANJARI,ROAD ADARSH SOCIETY SUGAR FACTORY MANJARI BUDRUK,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412307 0.05 31-10-2030
5261 1206690002058030 PANKESH PATIDAR MAKAN N 185 TA MANDSOUR,WARD N 09 TA MANDSOUR,GRAM JHAWAL MANDSAUR 458895 10 31-10-20305262 1208870021754591 RAHUL BANSAL SO RAJPAL BANSAL R491 NEAR,KRISHNA MANDIR MODEL TOWN,MADEL TOWN NORTH WEST DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 0.05 31-10-20305263 1208870010748085 SAURABH LAXMANRAO SHRIRANG AMBIKA KIRANA JAVAL SHASTRI,NAGAR GODAM FAIL,. YAVATMAL 445001 5 31-10-20305264 1208870014620503 SONY DAS KALITALA NONA CHANDAN PUKUR,JAFFARPUR CT NORTH TWENTY,FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700122 7 31-10-20305265 1208870158644515 AVIJIT NANDY MAMUDPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712302 0.05 31-10-20305266 1208870130471844 RAJAT SHARMA C O RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1645 FOOTATAL RAVINDRA,NATH TAGORE WARD HANUMANTAL JABALPUR JABALPUR,MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482001 2.5 31-10-2030
5267 1208870045337364 PIYUSH VERMA C 2 247 S F NEAR MCD SCHOOL,JANAKPURI JANAKPURI B 1 S O,JANAKPURI B 1 WEST DELHI 110058 25 31-10-20305268 1208870126289235 RAJU SARDAR S O NEPAL SARDAR PURBA BAYAR SIONG PURBA BAYAR,SIONG SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743611 1.5 31-10-20305269 1208870048472381 AMIT JAYANTIBHAI PATEL S O JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 18,PATEL FALIYU NIZAMPURA GAM,NEAR RANCHODJI MANDIR VADODARA 390002 17.5 31-10-20305270 IN30089610533581 JOBIN K MATHEW NO 42 (2/166),KUNNUMPURATHU 8,ERATTAYARKERALA 685514 1.9 31-10-20305271 IN30096610164039 BHUPENDER SINGH NEAR STATE BANK,ADHOIWALA,RAJPUR ROADDEHRADUN ( UTTRANCHAL ) 248001 10 31-10-20305272 1205150000048825 AMRITA SUNIL JAISINGH 3/404, VIJAY PARK,,G.B.ROAD,,THANE (W) THANE 400601 18.9 31-10-20305273 1208870154439051 JITENDRA . S O GHEVA RAM NOHRA JALOR RAJASTHAN,.,. JALOR 343029 0.15 31-10-20305274 1208870151569180 NISHAN HASSAIN NASIR C O K ABDUL NASIR 1 85 HOSAMANE KADABA TALUK,G0LITHATTU DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA,. DAKSHINA KANNADA 574229 0.25 31-10-20305275 IN30051319884632 ANURADHA PASPUNOORI H NO 1 3 25,KISAN NAGAR,WARD 23 BHONGIRNALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH 508116 11 31-10-20305276 1208870197413883 KISHOR BANDEKAR S O SAKHARAM BANDEKAR 159 SAKRALWADA PERNEM,TORXEM NORTH GOA GOA,. NORTH GOA 403512 0.5 31-10-20305277 1208870150747891 RAJ ADITYA S O LAXMI PRASAD SULLVEBTA GAYA GAYA BIHAR,.,. GAYA 823003 0.05 31-10-20305278 1208870158251886 DINESH KUMAR SAINI C O GHANSHYAM SAINI CHOMUKHA ROAD NEAR S D M,COURT CHAUMUKHA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303109 1 31-10-20305279 1208870044428323 BASUNDHARA MONDAL D O SITARAM MONDAL 18 1,KALIKAPUR ROAD MUKUNDAPUR,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST KOLKATA 700099 0.05 31-10-20305280 IN30234910319043 VICKY MAGOTRA MIG 16 PHASE II,HOUSING COLONY,UDHAMPUR 182101 200 31-10-20305281 IN30220110700130 DARJI NAVINKUMAR B 16, GOPIKRISHAN SOCIETY,CHANDLODIA,AHMEDABAD 382481 20 31-10-20305282 1203350002646945 SUBHASIS ROY 597 OSTAD,AMIRKHAN SARANI,TOLLYGUNGE NR HARIDEVPUR KOLKATA 700082 23.5 31-10-20305283 1203230001281733 KRISHNAMOORTHY CHENGAREDDY NO 18 3DR CROSS MC LAYOUT,NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560086 2 31-10-20305284 1203230002420016 CHARULATA MAHESH LODHA NEAR JAIN MANDIR,SATYANARAYAN MANDIR WARD,NO 10 PANDHARKAWADA YAVATMAL 445302 0.2 31-10-20305285 1208870098958922 TEJA RAM PATEL 00 AMBA KA GURHA,VALLABHNAGAR SULAWAS,. UDAIPUR 313706 1 31-10-20305286 1208870167491561 SRIKANT KUMAR S O HARILAL RAY CHAPRA SARKARI BAZAR CHAPRA,SARAN BIHAR,. SARAN 841301 0.3 31-10-20305287 1208870125497810 BHUVNESH KUMAR S O OMPRAKASH SINGH KUNDESRA KUNDESRA M S T,SAKIL MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244401 0.05 31-10-20305288 1208870077399606 SANGEETHA . CO MARIMUTHU 92 NORTH STREET,AMBALAVANAPURAM,VIKRAMASINGAPURAM TIRUNELVELI 627425 0.1 31-10-20305289 1208870168767815 AARUSH AGGARWAL S O SANJAY AGGARWAL H NO 100 GROUND FLOOR PRIYA,ENCLAVE SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110092 0.05 31-10-20305290 1208870102664643 JAYESH RANJITBHAI TAILOR DEVKRUPA SOC OPP BAMBAGATE B,3 KATARAGAM SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 395004 0.5 31-10-20305291 IN30021412284228 PARTHIBAN DURAISAMY A4-605,YAMUNA BLOCK,,NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE,KORAMANGALABANGALORE,KARNATAKA 560047 500 31-10-20305292 IN30169611223156 SUBRAMANIAN VENKATESH BABU COAST GUARD STATION TUTICORIN,HARBOUR ESTATE,TUTICORINTAMILNADU 628004 20 31-10-20305293 1208870144753412 RAJIV GIRI S O UMA SHANKAR GIRI RAJEEV COLONY WARD NO 3,BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.65 31-10-20305294 IN30023910129172 MATHEW P ABRAHAM PUTHENPURACKEL,MEENADOM P O,KOTTAYAMKERALA 686516 5 31-10-20305295 1208870127139061 BANDI SANJEEV RAJ . S O BANDI VENKATESH H NO 14 5 186 PARUSHURAM,NAGAR GODAVARIKHANI VITTALANAGAR KARIMNAGAR,TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505214 2.5 31-10-20305296 1208870156771714 MOMIN PASHA S O QAYUM PASHA 1ST CROSS BARLINE TUMKUR TUMKUR,KARNATAKA,. TUMKUR 572101 0.05 31-10-20305297 1208870091703526 PRABHAT KUMAR YADAV S O AMOD KUMAR YADAV 517 B 3 NEAR CHURCH,SIDDHESHWAR NAGAR ITI JHANSI JHANSI JHANSI KHAS,JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284003 0.5 31-10-20305298 1208870158575190 UMESH . S O RAM KISHORE 386 GALI NO 14 BRIJPURI D BLOCK,DAYALPUR NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.05 31-10-20305299 1208870158352365 SAYED RIZAUL HUSSAIN S O MUNNA SAYED 131 MANIRAM DEWAN ROAD NAGAON,MORIKOLONG NAGAON NAGAON ASSAM,. NAGAON 782003 0.3 31-10-20305300 1203320040312662 Akash Shriram Bhope 156 TILAK WARD, AT.POST.,CHIMUR, TAH. CHIMUR CHIMUR, BHANDARA 442903 0.4 31-10-20305301 1208870003624212 MISHRA YASH RAVI C O YASH RAVI MISHRA B 105,106 ASTHA APARTMENT KHODIYAR,NAGAR KOPARLI ROAD CHARWADA VALSAD 396191 0.45 31-10-2030
5302 1208870142002499 PRASAD UMAPATHI SHETTAR S O UMAPATI SHIVA PRIYA PLOT NO 76A 1A NADAGER,COMPOUND SAPTAPUR NEAR KEB OFFICE DHARWAD,DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 0.35 31-10-2030
5303 1208870103637591 ANURAG SINGH S O RAM LAKHAN SINGH DURGA,NAGAR HARIHARGANJ FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR 212601 100 31-10-20305304 1208250023001265 ASHFAQUE ISMAIL INAMDAR A 33 TWIN HOUSE PARK SITE,COLONYPULI VIKHROLIINDIA, MUMBAI 400079 0.6 31-10-20305305 1208870169000461 SAGAR KAUSHIK S O RAJESH KUMAR HOUSE NO 41 16 GALI NO 5 GAUTAM,COLONY NARELA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110040 0.25 31-10-20305306 1208870169805931 MOHD ZAID AHMED S O NAWAB KHAN SECTOR 23 SANJAY NAGAR H NO M 54,B GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201002 0.1 31-10-20305307 1208870136899216 ARUN KUMAR SINGH S O MUKHDEO SINGH TAIYA DUMARI POST MARACHHI,TAYA DUMRI SIWAN BIHAR,. SIWAN 841434 0.1 31-10-20305308 1208870137183775 GOBINATH PALANISAMY S O PALANISAMY 1 14 PULLIGOUNDAMPALAIYAM ANANGUR,NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU,. NAMAKKAL 637304 10 31-10-20305309 1208870049863133 UMESHNATH . LT DULAL CHANDRA NATH,BRAHMAPARA BRAHMAPARA,PRIMARY SCHOOL BRAHMA PARA NADIA 741248 2.8 31-10-20305310 1207580000357256 ANUBHAV STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 1A FAKIR DEY LANE,1ST FLOOR,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 225 31-10-20305311 1208870118699769 NAVDEEP . S O RAMESH KUMAR DOHKI 107 BHIWANI HARYANA,.,. BHIWANI 127309 5 31-10-20305312 1208870147097340 GIRISH SEVAK C O NARAYAN LAL SEVAK KHERA ASPUR ASPUR,DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN,. DUNGARPUR 314021 0.15 31-10-20305313 1208870146631831 AKSHAY . S O SANJAY HOUSE NO J 48 UDAY VIHAR KANJHAWALA,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110081 0.15 31-10-20305314 1208870148192748 SEKH KALAM ALI C O SK BAJRUL RAHAMAN CHHATINDA PURBA MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721134 0.05 31-10-20305315 1203320154233539 HIMANSHU . KORORAGHAV PUR KAURO RAGHO,PUR FAIZABAD, AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224206 0.05 31-10-20305316 1203320128357322 JANGRALA HAMAJA AMARPURA MUMANVAS AMARPURA,PATAN, PATAN 384285 6.75 31-10-20305317 1208870149017518 CHANDAN KUMAR SAW S O MAHESHWAR SAW VILL KOTWALDIH PO PALMO THANA,GIRIDIH MUFFASIL PALMA GIRIDIH JHARKHAND,. GIRIDIH 825108 0.2 31-10-2030
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5318 1208870130776505 RAVI TAMANG S O SHRI LAMA TAMANG ROOM NO 269 GANESH MURTI,NAGAR PART 2 CAPTAIN PRAKASH PETHE MARG COLABA,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 0.15 31-10-2030
5319 1208870134058806 ARVIND KUMAR MAURYA S O GAYA RAM MAURYA 110 21 A GANGA BIHAR COLONY,TRANSPORT NAGAR GAYASDDINPUR UPRHAR ALLAHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH KAUSHAMBI 211011 0.5 31-10-2030
5320 1208870170154493 MANISH KUMAR S O SANJAY GUPTA NAI BAZAR BUXAR DARJI MOHALLA,BUXAR BUXAR BIHAR,. BUXAR 802101 0.05 31-10-20305321 IN30042510178505 NILESH M. SHAH A-3/UG-2, AKSHARJYOT APARTMENT,,NEAR BHULKA BHAVAN SCHOOL,,ADAJAN,SURAT. 395009 9 31-10-20305322 1208870166519031 DEEP SHANKARBHAI PATEL S O SHANKARBHAI PATEL 71 PATIDAR FALIYU PERA,NAVSARI GUJARAT,. NAVSARI 396418 0.05 31-10-20305323 1208870111373422 SONIKA VERMA D O SHYAMLAL WARD NO 6 ICHHAWR KABADIPURA,ICHHAWAR SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH,. SEHORE 466115 0.05 31-10-20305324 1208160011177130 RAJESH KUMAR JHA WESTEREN TOLA P S,MANIGACHHT VILL MAKRANDA, DARBHANGA 847422 14.65 31-10-20305325 IN30097410185355 JIGARALI BABULAL SURANI BALAMSHA KRUPA,,OPP. SCHOOL NO.17,,NR. MEGHANI BAUG,SURENDRANAGAR. 363001 39.2 31-10-20305326 IN30246110164760 HARSHADRAI A PANDYA A/7/32 GOYAL INTERCITY,DRIVE IN ROAD,THALTEJAHMEDABAD 380052 5 31-10-20305327 IN30302884147399 KAUSHALYA VIJAY W/O RAMESHWAR VIJAY ,A 798 ,INDIRA,VIHAR ,VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA ,KOTA,,KOTARAJASTHAN,INDIA 324005 100 31-10-20305328 1208870103598031 SOUMEN GHOSH 82 B M ROAD CHAMPDANI M BAIDYABATI HOOGHLY WEST,BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712222 5 31-10-20305329 1208870031936304 SHASHANK TRIPATHI S O RAMESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI,22 AORAS SANDILA ROAD DHAN,MAU POST DIPVAL AORAS UNNAO UNNAO 241503 0.35 31-10-20305330 1202350000278678 KAVITA PAWAN TALWAR . 99/100, SHREENATH SOCIETY,FLAT NO 12 PRABHAT COLONY,,RD NO 05, SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI 400055 300 31-10-2030
5331 IN30023914308201 THATIKONDA SRINIVAS S/OTHATIKONDABALARAJAM,HNO6-143/1 PLOTNO 184ARYANAGAR,NIZAMABAD BOREGAON(P)NIZAMABADBOREGAON 503230 5 31-10-2030
5332 1208870123396264 SAUMITRA SINGH SENGAR S O PRABHAT SINGH SENGER WARD NO 08 POST MAUGANJ,MAUGANJ NEAR SCHOOL MAUGANJ REWA MADHYA PRADESH,. REWA 486331 0.45 31-10-2030
5333 1208160042157107 MEHNAAZ SANAWAR D/O Mohammed Sanawar235/1Tiljala RoadLohapool,Bazar SamityKarayaGobinda Khatick RoadGobinda,Khatick Road, KOLKATA 700046 0.2 31-10-20305334 IN30192630565554 G R BASAVARAJA NO 1892 RAJATHA,20TH MAIN 20TH B CROSS,M C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGARABANGALORE 560040 0.05 31-10-2030
5335 1208870133684446 GENDALAL TAWAR S O NANNU SINGH TAWAR MAKAN N0 76 WARD N0 4,CHAMPA TALAB DUDH DEYRI KE PAS KHANDWA EAST,NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH EAST NIMAR 450001 0.05 31-10-2030
5336 IN30051322088987 LAXMANBHAI BHAGUBHAI THANI PLOT NO 1319/B,NEAR T V STATION,KENDRA GHOGHA CIRCLEBHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364001 27 31-10-20305337 1208870035833794 SWAPNIL SOPAN PATIL C O CHANDRASHEKHAR DURUGAKAR,102AJGAR LAYOUT RING,ROADFLOOR 0 SAI BABA NAGAR NAGPUR 440035 3.35 31-10-20305338 IN30429570678539 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA S/O RAM AWADH MAURYA 741 ACHRY,A NAGARSHIV MAHESH SCHOOL KATR,ALALGANJ AMETHIAMETHI UTTAR PRADESH 227409 6.2 31-10-20305339 1208870075177790 CHANDAN BHUYAN GOVINDPUR KHANDA TANGA,JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA,. JAGATSINGHAPUR 754136 0.5 31-10-20305340 1208870179315851 DHARMENDRA KUMAR S O SATYA NARAYAN GODWA GODVA SULTANPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 228001 0.5 31-10-20305341 1203320124087401 SHYAMSUNDAR RAI GOGAHI PO MADHOPUR DHARANG,MADHOPUR DHARANG, AZAMGARH 276202 18.5 31-10-20305342 1208870168142651 RAMESH KUMAR S O DALCHANDRA BANKEYGANJ BANKEYGANJ GRANTNO 10,KHERI UTTAR PRADESH,. LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262801 0.25 31-10-20305343 1208250043254530 LALTESH SHARMA S O JAGDISH SHARMA BAKTAL KI CHOKI KAMLA COLONY A,LWAR SAHIL HOTEL KE SAMANE 12 QWATAR KE PICHE, ALWAR 301001 1.25 31-10-2030
5344 1208870161107261 ASHISH BALASAHEB RAKSHE PRAGATI CHAWL NO 14 VASANTRAO NAIK MARG KAMRAJ,NAGAR NEAR BHAIRAV VIDHYALAY GHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 0.5 31-10-2030
5345 1208870171506108 KOOMAR INDRA JYOTIRMOY S O DHIRENDRA KUMAR A 185 BLOCK A SWAROOP NAGAR,LIBAS PUR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110042 28.25 31-10-20305346 IN30051317371129 SUDHA KUMARI C/O CHHABI NATH MISHRA,AT NAYAY NAGAR ARA DIST BHOJPUR,NEAR OLD POLICE LINE HOSPITALARA BIHAR 802301 16 31-10-20305347 1203320037598286 Mitthuram Bholaram Gupta FLAT NO.402 H WING MOHAN,SUBURBIA OXFORD PHASE 1,NAVARE PARK NETAJI BAZAR THANE 421505 6.1 31-10-20305348 1208870170012709 TRIDEV ORAON S O RAMKISHUN ORAON NAGRA NAGRA LOHARDAGA,JHARKHAND,. LOHARDAGA 835302 0.05 31-10-20305349 1208870014396980 BHAGWAN LAL PATEL KANAT FALA KATANWADA TAHSIL,SARADA KATANWARA,. UDAIPUR 313902 0.05 31-10-20305350 1208870058892886 DEEPAK PANDEY S O OM PRAKASH PANDEY HOUSE,NO MCF 14 GALI NO 1 BHAGAT,SINGH COLONY BALLABGARH FARIDABAD 121004 15 31-10-20305351 1208870187746286 AMAR GAYEN JADAVPUR HAT CHAK GHATESWAR K SOUTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743336 0.05 31-10-20305352 1208870132516921 AMIT KUMAR C O DHARAMVEER SINGH DHANA JIWNA MATHURA UTTAR,PRADESH,. MATHURA 281122 5 31-10-20305353 1208870171421569 SAKIB . C O ISLAM MOHALLA HAZRAT BILAL WARD NO 6,LANDHORA HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND,. HARIDWAR 247664 0.3 31-10-20305354 1208870171030369 CHITRANJAN KUMAR S O BHARAT SINGH VILLAGE DHOKHARA DHOKAHRA PATNA,BIHAR,. GAYA 804423 0.5 31-10-20305355 1208870131853604 NILESH BHARATBHAI SARLIYA S O SARLIYA BHARATBHAI MANGAL PARA LATHI MANGAL,PARA LATHI AMRELI GUJARAT,. AMRELI 365430 0.25 31-10-20305356 1208870133159026 JAGAT SINGH YADAV C O GURU DASS YADAV 10578 16 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 9,GALI NO 02 MOTIA KHAN PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DELHI,DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 0.1 31-10-2030
5357 1208870169969332 RAJU PAUL S O MADAN PAUL 67 VILLAGE ANGWALI NORTH ANGWALI,POST ANGWALI THANA PETARWAR MISHRA TOLA ANGWALI,BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 825102 0.05 31-10-20305358 1208870026182802 PARBENDRA KUMAR GIRI PADARIA TULA CHND PURA LOCAL,POST RDA BAJAR KHERI,. LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262901 0.1 31-10-20305359 1208870013154241 JIGARKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KUMBHAR AT RUVAVI TA PATAN,.,. PATAN 384265 33.65 31-10-20305360 1208870098405339 SOURAV NISCHAL VILL RAM NAGAR DHARMSHALA,.,. KANGRA 176215 0.25 31-10-20305361 1208870089700769 PADMASHREE . DAPEDARA MANE KUNDAPURA,TALUKU ULOORU KANDAVARA,UDUPI KARNATAKA UDUPI 576217 10.6 31-10-20305362 1208870008848741 ROMIA PAL NANDA SONAWANE BLOCK NO 363,KURLA CAMP ULHASNAGAR 4,ULHASNAGAR ULHASNAGAR4 THANE 421004 0.05 31-10-2030
5363 1208870126622802 AIRIYA MACHAIAH SAMARTH S O A T MACHAIAH 1 121 10 SAI JYOTHI RESIDENCY,GREEN PITCH ROAD HOSABETTU MANGALORE DAKSHINA,KANNADA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 575019 0.25 31-10-20305364 1208870035043811 NAVEEN CHANDRA DANSHAH KA MAJHRA PO PS,MAJHOLA,. MORADABAD 244001 3.7 31-10-20305365 1208870036688776 JAABAJ GAFFAR KHATIK S O GAFFAR KHATIK GAV BORAD,BORAD NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA,. NANDURBAR 425442 0.3 31-10-20305366 1208870168756503 TARUN HARPLANI S O LUCKY HARPLANI P NA 3 SHANTI NAGAR HATWARA,ROAD AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302006 2.25 31-10-20305367 1208870169706873 SAMIR IQBAL CHOUHAN 302 AMBER COLONY HARINAGAR 1 OPP ARIHANT COMPLEX,CHORASI SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394210 0.05 31-10-20305368 1208870013788722 RAJENDER . SO MAHENDER SINGH VILLAGE,CHAYAMA CHARNA 197 SIRMAUR,HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR 173022 4.8 31-10-20305369 1208870182940785 SANJAY BHAJEKAR S O KUMAR SINGH GRAM MUNDRAI POST BHOMA TEHSIL,SEONI BHOMA SEONI MADHYA PRADESH,. SEONI 480990 0.55 31-10-20305370 1208870126445083 JASMEET SINGH S O SUMAN PAL SINGH 649 P SECTOR 24 HUDA BEHIND,AGGARWAL BHAWAN PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA,. PANIPAT 132103 0.25 31-10-20305371 1208870037851865 KETANKUMAR GORDHANBHAI JASANI BLOCK NO103 KARNAVATI,APPARTMENT OM NAGAR ZANZARDA,ROAD JUNAGADH 362001 0.05 31-10-2030
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5372 1203320069170542 VIJAYKUMAR SATYAWAN KENGAR SANGLI GALAVEWADI,, SANGLI 415315 2.6 31-10-20305373 1208870152903305 TIMIRI KRISHNA PRAVEEN SAI NIKHIL S O TIMIRI KRISHNA SAI PRAVEEN H NO 1 10 72 2B,SAI KRUPA CHIKOTI GARDEN BEGUMPET BESIDE NALLI,SILK CENTER SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA HYDERABAD 500016 0.1 31-10-2030
5374 1208870197400521 SHOYEB RIYAZ SHEIKH S O RIYAJ SHEKH DADMAHAL WARD GONDRAJA SAVARI,BANGLA CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. CHANDRAPUR 442402 0.25 31-10-20305375 1203320068699284 SUGANARAM . S/O JIVAN RAM JAKHADO KI POL,SURAJ GAM NAGAUR, NAGAUR 341513 0.25 31-10-20305376 1208870144723501 RAMYA . C O SELVAM NO 13 KAMARAJ STREET NETHAJI NAGAR,THIRUMULLAIVOYAL TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU,. TIRUVALLUR 600062 4.75 31-10-20305377 IN30177415796055 SANTHOSH ZACHARIA PUTHUSSERY HOUSE,MOOKKANNOOR P O,ANGAMALY VIAERNAKULAM 683577 5.5 31-10-20305378 1208870172846652 ROHIT KUMAR C O BALVINDER SAINI JAMALPUR SHEIKHAN JAMALPUR,SHEKHAN 99 FATEHABAD HARYANA,. FATEHABAD 125120 1.5 31-10-20305379 1208870067958515 SHAILESH KUMAR COASHOK KUMAR MAHTO 186,MOAZAMPUR BAHERA BADARBANNA,MOAZAMPUR DARBHANGA BIHAR DARBHANGA 847233 20.05 31-10-2030
5380 1208870122647743 AISHWARYA SILAPARASETTI D O SILAPARASETTI TATARAO 44 22 10 RAMALAYAM,STREET RAILWAY NEW COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN,VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 0.05 31-10-20305381 IN30311610368889 SANTOSH KUMAR MITTAL G-4 CIVIL TOWNSHIP,ROURKELA,ROURKELA 769004 50 31-10-20305382 IN30186265341287 KANAKSINGH DHIRAJLAL VANSH KEVAL KRUSHNA NAGAR 15OPP,BALKRUSHNA VIDHYALAYMAVDI PLOT,RAJKOT 360004 5 31-10-20305383 IN30051317847408 JANAK N MAKWANA B 1 CHANDRALOK BUNGLOW,SMRUTI MANDIR CANAL ROAD,GHODASARAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380050 6 31-10-20305384 1208870108916516 SUNIL KATTA 78 AMAR SINGH COLONY,.,. NAGAUR 341001 5 31-10-20305385 1201260000164965 SADRUDDIN AKBARALI BOOTWALA . 404 RENDEZVOUS CHS LTD,PERRY ROAD BANDRA GYMKHANA,BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 25 31-10-20305386 1204720010606631 LAXMI CHAND MITTAL AT/PO BABBIR,DIST NUAPADA,. NUAPADA 766118 491.6 31-10-2030
5387 1208870150618753 ARYAN REWATKUMAR NIMJE C O SHIOPRASAD MANSARAM LAVATRE PLOT NO 268,BHARTWADA ROAD OM NAGAR TALMALE LAY OUT NEAR,HANUMAN TEMPLE BHANDEWADI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 0.65 31-10-2030
5388 1201700000362140 CHETAN KUMAR 54 KHUSHI PURA,JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284001 100 31-10-20305389 1208870144886842 SHIV LAL SHANKAR LAL SUTHAR S O SHANKAR LAL P W D OFFICE KE PASS SUJANAGARH,ROAD NOKHA NOKHA BIKANER RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334803 1 31-10-20305390 1208870149537379 NILAY DEBNATH C O NITYANANDA DEBNATH TALIKHOLA DUTTAPUKUR,BARASAT BARASAT I NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743248 9.45 31-10-20305391 1208870148087646 PANICHIKKAL FAHAD S O ABDUL JABBAR P 2 1391 AMBILI EDAKKAD P O,KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE M CORP KOZHIKODE KERALA,. KOZHIKODE 673005 0.1 31-10-20305392 1208870099326822 DEEPAK YADAV HOUSE NO 158 E W S JAWAHAR,NAGAR DEWAS,. DEWAS 455001 0.05 31-10-20305393 1208870169834984 RAJU KUMAR MAHESH MAHTO BALUKARAM MOHIUDDINPUR VAISHALI,BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844113 0.05 31-10-20305394 1203320129590564 SHIV KUMAR 1164- A/44, JATAV MOHALLA ,,NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI 110043 7 31-10-20305395 1208870071689486 PRYANSH JAIN 19357A JAIN VILLA PRATAP,PURA WEST ROHTASH NAGAR,STREET NO26 SHAHDARA NORTH EAST DELHI 110032 1.4 31-10-20305396 1208870116260960 ANSH SAXENA S O SUNEET KUMAR SAXENA 24 SHIVAJI NAGAR,THATHIPUR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474011 0.1 31-10-20305397 1202550000112483 BHARATI SHISHIL CHHEDA 605,SVP NAGAR,MHADA,ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI 400053 160 31-10-20305398 1208870017002890 VIKASH KUMAR S O BABLU RAM SALEMPUR DAUSA,RAJASTHAN,. DAUSA 322240 0.05 31-10-20305399 1208870065727610 ADUSUMILLI BHUPESH CHOWDARY SO A V S V PRASAD 238 N T R,ROAD SRINAGAR COLONY,GANNAVARAM MANDAL GANNAVARAM KRISHNA 521101 4.15 31-10-20305400 IN30051318084405 VIJAYAKUMAR H R 204 32ND BLOCK,POLICE QURTERS,SHIVAJI NAGARBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560051 4 31-10-20305401 1208870162438860 MEDABOINA NAVEEN S O MEDABOINA VENKANNA 2 6 161 10 14,CHANDRANNAKUNTA SURYAPET SURYAPET NALGONDA,TELANGANA NALGONDA 508213 0.05 31-10-20305402 1208870120568447 MOHD SHOEB MOHD INAMULLAH KHAN A 2 ROOM NO 438 ICL SCHOOL ROAD SECTOR 21 OPP,NAGEENA TAILOR NAVI MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 400703 0.25 31-10-20305403 1203320001111551 MAHESH CHANDRA JAJPURA BEHIND LAL DADAWADI,NEHRU COLONY,DIST PALI FALNA 306116 2.1 31-10-20305404 IN30429512404055 NAGINDAS HAMIRBHAI PATEL C/O HARIBHAI CHAUDHARY,SARASWATI NGR, OPP GREEN PARK SOC,BECHARPURPALANPUR 385001 650 31-10-20305405 IN30311610613569 SABINA GORI SABINA GORI,IRANI DERA,KELABARIDURG 491001 50 31-10-20305406 1208870170269549 KOUSIK BERA S O KRISHNAPRASAD BERA KUNDALPAL JULKAPUR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721140 0.05 31-10-20305407 1208870023828379 MANJUR SK BANGARIA BANGARIANAKASHIPARA,.,. NADIA 741126 0.25 31-10-20305408 1208870024040859 PRABAL SARMA VILLTOWN KAITHALKUCHI,PSBELSOR SUB DIVNNALBARI,. NALBARI 781370 2.85 31-10-20305409 1601010000255918 SAHADEO PRASAD SINGH S.P SINGH,HIGH SCHOOL BARHI,PO BARHI DIST HAZARIBAGH 825405 2.5 31-10-20305410 1208870140019438 RAVI KUMAR SAINI S O RADHE SHYAM SAINI JAISINGH PURA KHORE MAN,BAGH LALWAS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302027 10.55 31-10-20305411 1203320103952118 PARAS CHHEDILAL GUPTA DATTA KRUPA CHAWL ROOM NO. 1,NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE AJDEGAON,,DOMBIVALI EAST AJDEGAON THANE 421203 0.05 31-10-20305412 1208870136179858 SUNIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA S O JAGDEV PRASHAD PUTALIGHAR MAHUARIA MIRZAPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. MIRZAPUR 231001 0.1 31-10-20305413 1208870138542296 AMIT PATEL C O BHOLA SHANKAR PATEL MAKAN NO 18 RASULPUR,JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222161 2.85 31-10-20305414 1208250030937921 GANESH RAJENDRA KARANDE MU POST SASURE TALUKA BARSHI,SASURE SASURE,SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413402 0.1 31-10-20305415 1203320102830484 DEEPAK GIRISH THAKUR VITHAL J CHAWL, ROOM NO-6, MG,CROSS ROAD BORIVALI EAST,,SUKARWADI, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 28.7 31-10-20305416 1208160003340349 MANSI SHARMA 2 1158 BATRA GALI RAM NAGAR,SAHARANPUR NAKUR, SAHARANPUR 247001 16 31-10-20305417 1208870028334140 AMIT KUMAR TRIPATHI C O RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI,SHYAM NAGAR MAH RAIPUR,RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR RAIPUR 492001 0.55 31-10-20305418 1202400000012746 JAMANBHAI M TRIVEDI AT: BABARJAR,TAL: LALPUR, BABARJAR 360515 77.5 31-10-20305419 1208870119528391 SAIRAJ SHANKAR PARLE C O SHANKAR NANU PARLE ROOM NO 30 5TH FLOOR,SARASWATI BUILDING NCH COLONY LBS MARG KANJURMAG,WEST KVS RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400078 1 31-10-20305420 1208870147714263 JAYESH JAYANT PICHURLE DAPOLI SURE MADHLI WADI TADIL RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA,. RATNAGIRI 415712 0.1 31-10-20305421 1208870148073426 REENA WIQAR 9 38 39 40 KHICHRI PUR EAST DELHI CHILLA SARODA,KHADAR EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110091 25 31-10-20305422 1208870066750498 PRITI SHARMA UB74 BLOCK UB JAWAHAR NAGAR,DELHI 110,. DELHI 110007 0.85 31-10-20305423 1208870120901030 RASHMI CHETRY C O MUKUNDA CHETRY PURANI GARAIBARI UDALGURI,ASSAM,. DARRANG 784509 0.1 31-10-20305424 1203320010160208 ASHOK KUMAR GURU E-150/10 B,CHATTARPUR EXTN,NR SUMAN COLONY NEW DELHI 110074 12.5 31-10-20305425 1203280000195671 MAYA MADHAVAN . THAKIDIYEL(H),IRROPPA,FATHIMAPURAM P O CHANGANACHERRY 686101 5 31-10-20305426 1208870080987719 VIKRANT YADAV S O HEERA YADAV 203 VILLAGE,BHALA KHURD POST BHALA KHURD,RAIPUR GHAZIPUR UTTAR GHAZIPUR 275204 7.5 31-10-20305427 1208870170936441 ROHIL RAJA S O RIYAJAT HUSSAIN PANASIHAR PANASI KISHANGANJ,BIHAR,. KISHANGANJ 855117 0.35 31-10-20305428 1208870163786438 HARDIK MAGANBHAI VAGADIYA DATAR WADI ROAD SHREEJI SHREE NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR,DATAR WADI DHORAJI RAJKOT GUJARAT,. RAJKOT 360410 0.1 31-10-20305429 1208160069432817 ANUJ DIMRI 268/7, Karelibag Vaikunth Society 2 Karelibag,New VIP Road, VADODARA 390022 100 31-10-20305430 1208160010678021 ABHINAV KUMAR KHEMAJI TOLA PO- SANDHA,., SARAN 841301 0.2 31-10-20305431 1203000000074481 ASHWANI MEHRA 112, STATE BANK COLONY,,PASCHIM VIHAR,, NEW DELHI 110063 12.5 31-10-20305432 IN30226913514234 SANJAY KUMAR A 41 KENDRIYA VIHAR,SECTOR 51,NOIDA UTTAR PRADESHINDIA 201207 60 31-10-20305433 1208870093469147 RAHUL KUMAR S O RAM ASHISH DEHLON ROAD,SAHNEWAL KALAN SAHNEWAL,KHURD LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141120 0.2 31-10-20305434 1208870193934294 RISHIKESH PATEL S O RAVI SHANKAR PATEL 76 SIHORA ROAD KACHPURA,GOSALPUR JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH,. KATNI 483222 0.05 31-10-20305435 1208870197412856 JASWANT SINGH S O VISHNU PRATAP SINGH DEVDASPUR KURE BHAR,SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 228151 0.05 31-10-2030
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5436 1208870150600752 VEER PRATAP SHEKHAR C O SHASHANK SHEKHAR 88 PATEL NAGAR YOJNA SECTOR,8 MAHALAXMI MARRIAGE LAWN INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW,UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 0.5 31-10-2030
5437 1203320071056135 DHANANJAY SHARMA 305 SUMEDH HEIGHTS FCI WIDIA,COLONY MIYAPUR TALKIE TOWN,LANE MIYAPUR HYDERABAD 500049 5 31-10-20305438 1208870154556680 SOURAV MONDAL UTTARHATGEACHIA KAMARBAR KAMARBAR PURBA,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721627 30 31-10-2030
5439 1208870138793174 SAURYA PRATAP SHAHI S O MANVENDRA PRATAP SHAHI 334 SIDHAWE TOLA,BHADAKUDAWA ARAZI SIDHAWE KUSHINAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH KUSHINAGAR 274305 0.75 31-10-2030
5440 1208160124811372 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA S/OOm Prakash Sharma ward no 13 narnaul bus stand,buhana Singhana, JHUJHUNU 333516 0.55 31-10-20305441 1208180112293715 KARTIK NAYAR 3398 INDIRANAGAR PART 2,LAMBHA DASKROI AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 382405 0.2 31-10-20305442 1208870173105403 MOHAN SHARMA S O DILIP SHARMA 206 V M COMPLEX ANNASANDRAPALYA,NEAR RAMA TEMPLE BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA,. BENGALURU 560017 0.05 31-10-20305443 1208870148704934 SUJIT DEBNATH 44 KSHUDIRAM PALLY BANSBERIA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712502 0.3 31-10-20305444 IN30192630914069 VIKARAMKUMAR SHANMUKHAPPA WALI D NO 90 FLR 1,BLDG SHARATH NIVAS,SURVEYOR ST BASAVANAGUDIBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560004 10 31-10-2030
5445 IN30186263543942 KARTHIK BHAKTHULA S O BHAKTHULA SREERAMULU 1 20,KATAPPAGARI PALLI KATAPPAGARI,PALLI KATAPPAGARI PALLI CHITTOOR ANDCHITTOOR 517416 0.05 31-10-2030
5446 1208870162285983 KAMAL SHARMA S O LAXMI NARAYAN 15 SECTOR 8 VIDYADHAR NAGAR L,I G QUATER VIDYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302039 2.5 31-10-20305447 1208870171483892 KULDEEP . S O SADHU KIRDHAN 28 FATEHABAD HARYANA,.,. FATEHABAD 125053 0.05 31-10-20305448 1208870026471337 HIMANSHU KUMAR M KUMAR ICO NANDNAGAR,.,. EAST SINGHBHUM 831009 14.55 31-10-20305449 IN30039417514438 IBRAHIM K P KARIANKAPPARA HOUSE,PUNNATHALA-PO,TIRURMALAPPURAM-DIST 676101 0.8 31-10-20305450 1208870025596596 HAPPY . BIRABADI 111 BIRANBADI,FATEHBAD,. FATEHABAD 125051 0.1 31-10-20305451 1208870133639333 ALPANA MITTAL W O SIDDHARTH MITTAL 331 JAWAHAR LAL CGHS LTD,PLOT N0 9 SECTOR 5 DWARKA SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 0.05 31-10-20305452 1208870023624368 RAVI KUMAR GALI NO 03 BANWARI NAGAR,SIHANI MEERUT ROAD GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201001 2.5 31-10-20305453 1208870170387886 AUGUSTIN . S O JOHNSON 784B 1 PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET,MUTHUNAGAR KOVILPATTI THOOTHUKKUDI TAMIL NADU,. TUTICORIN 628501 0.05 31-10-20305454 1208870145180305 ANI BHOWMICK C O KHAGEN BHOWMIK SUKHARIA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712123 2.5 31-10-20305455 1208870124046331 ABHAY CHOUHAN C O LAXMAN CHOUHAN WARD NO 39 RAJIV WARD BHARTI,SCHOOL KE PASS BURHANPUR BURHANPUR MADHYA,PRADESH KHANDWA 450331 0.1 31-10-2030
5456 1208870066473939 AKSHAY KUMAR RAWAT SO RAJESH KUMAR RAWAT 63AJ,17A JAIN VIHAR DEFENCE,COLONY AGRA CANTT AGRA AGRA AGRA 282001 0.6 31-10-20305457 1209550007473188 VISHAL BALASAHEB KANGUDE Loni, Pune, Maharashtra, 413132, India,, PUNE 413132 3.25 31-10-20305458 1208870162380650 PINTU SHEE C O SHYAMSUNDAR SHEE BARADIGRUI HOOGHLY WEST,BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712412 0.15 31-10-20305459 1208870023296968 VISHNU KUMAR PAREEK SATAYNARAYAN COLONY MOLASAR,DIDWANA NAGAUR,. NAGAUR 341303 0.35 31-10-20305460 1204370000087318 Ashok Jain C/O Shantilal Vaid,58/B, Sector A Sainath Colony,Tilak Nagar Indore 452018 850 31-10-20305461 1203320032043287 BASAVARAJ AMBANNA THORAT GALAGALI TQ BILAGI,GALAGALI BAGALKOT,GALAGALI BIJAPUR 587117 0.6 31-10-20305462 1208870132274863 SAI TEJA ALUGOLU S O ALUGOLU SRINIVAS KUMAR BLOCK NO 11 GF 6,RAJEEV GRUHAKALPA DAIRY FORM CENTER A M G ROAD,KAKINADA URBAN EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533001 0.3 31-10-2030
5463 1203320030520233 AKSHITA JAIN 55 MAIN ROAD NR HANUMAN MANDIR,KEVLARI PHOOTATAL BAMHNODA, JABALPUR 483220 37.5 31-10-20305464 1208180069325452 MOHAMMAD SAMIM 0 WARD NO 10 ANANDPUR MOHALLA,JAINAGAR, MADHUBANI 847226 0.3 31-10-20305465 1204470000348797 JITENDRA P RATHOD A/4 TULSIVAN CHHAPRA ROAD,DARPAN SOCIETY,NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 4.15 31-10-20305466 IN30051310844708 SAMEER KUMAR P 11 HAVLOCK LINES,LUCKNOW ROAD,TIMARPURDELHI 110054 3.5 31-10-20305467 1204470000188695 EMANUEL ALOIS PARMAR B-3 VIMAL CO-OP HOUSING,SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD DAHOD 389151 50 31-10-20305468 1208870130658360 SAJIN C S O CHANDRAN 2 68 A EDUKANDAM KOLLEMCODE,VENKANJI VILAVANCODE KANNIYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU,. KANYAKUMARI 629160 2 31-10-20305469 1208870011299021 AMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY VILLAGE MAHARAJPUR,MAHARAJPUR,. AZAMGARH 276001 0.5 31-10-20305470 1208870165851698 SRIDHAR BISOI S O RABINDRA BISOI RADHAKANTA STREET BRAHMAPUR,SADAR GANJAM ORISSA,. GANJAM 760009 5 31-10-20305471 1208870040096152 ABHISHEK RAJ SONI S O RAKESH KUMAR SONI NATH,NAGAR GANPAT GANJ SANT KABIR,NAGAR ALI NAGAR SANT KABIR SANT KABIR NAGAR 272176 0.25 31-10-20305472 IN30304410055425 HARSH SURESHBHAI SHAH 404, SANIDHYA APPT,MITHAKHALI, NAVRANGPURA,ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD 380006 10 31-10-2030
5473 1208160080399346 VEDANT PRASHANT SHIMPI S/O Pratibha Prashant Shimpi 43 Swami Bunglow,,Indraprasth Colony Mahajan Nagar Ambad Indraprasth,Colony Mahajan Nagar Ambad Indraprasth Colony Mahajan N NASHIK 422010 2.1 31-10-20305474 1208870125817765 HARSHIL BAKULBHAI SHEKHALIYA S O SHEKHALIYA BAKULBHAI TLAV PLOT LILIA AMRELI,GUJARAT,. AMRELI 365535 0.5 31-10-20305475 1208180001060463 PRAMOD SHAMRAO GAVADE 2 181 1 RAMAJANKI HALL MAGE,MANGAVKAR BOL GAVBHAG,ICHALKARANJI ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 0.6 31-10-20305476 1208870036816102 NANDHAGIRI MANEESH SO NANDHAGIRI DEVENDHAR 160,ENUBAMULA ATHMAKUR S,ENUBAMLA NALGONDA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508213 0.3 31-10-20305477 1203320062237562 JADAV BOBBY 63 RAMAYAN PARK NAVAGAM,LAXMINAGAR SURAT CITY, SURAT 394210 1 31-10-20305478 1208870152447087 DEBANG SEN S O DEBASISH SEN RAGHUNATHPALLY BHADRAPARA,RADHANAGAR ROAD ASANSOL M CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713325 1 31-10-2030
5479 1208870149026102 RAHUL GUPTA S O PREMPRAKASH GUPTA GRAM BHELAHI POST BHELAHI,THANA PALANWA WARD NO 11 RAXAUL EAST CHAMPARAN,BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN 845305 0.15 31-10-2030
5480 1208870131937722 KARUPPAIAH K MARIAPPAN C O E KARUPPAIAH NO 2 413 PORKALA NAGAR,THIRUMANGALAM CHINNA VADAKARAI THIRUMANGALAM,MADURAI TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625706 0.1 31-10-20305481 1208180088696320 MOHAMMAD FAKEHUN USMANGANI PARTHANALLI KUNCHANUR ROAD PARTHANALLI,GARDEN JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT 587301 0.5 31-10-20305482 1208870165046682 MITHILESH KUMAR S O DARSHAN RISHIDEV WARD NO 13 MAHESHUVA,MAHESWA MADHEPURA BIHAR,. MADHEPURA 852128 0.2 31-10-20305483 1208870011750811 MANOJ RAVINDRA PANCHAKSHARI FLT NO 1 BHUVANESHARI APT,LAMKHEDE MALA DINDORI ROAD,MERI COLONY NASHIK 422004 2 31-10-20305484 1208870165887467 AJAY MANDAL S O PARIMAL MANDAL KALACHANDTOLA MOTHABARI UTTAR,LAKSHMIPUR MALDA WEST BENGAL,. MALDA 732207 1.1 31-10-20305485 IN30133021497660 BHAGWAN SAHAI GUPTA VPO SHAHPUR,SHAHPUR,SHAHPURALWAR 301001 30 31-10-20305486 1208870130307458 DHRUV PANWAR S O AJAY KUMAR RZ 7A GALI NO 1 EAST SAGAR PUR,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110046 1.25 31-10-20305487 1208870044918573 MAHIPAL SINGH S O VIJAY SINGH INDRA NAGRI,STREET NUMBER 4 ABOHAR,FIROZPUR PUNJAB FIROZPUR 152116 0.2 31-10-20305488 1301440003151085 ESLAVATH NARESH no.3-90,SIBBITHANDA,OPP AANGANVADI SCH,WARANGAL,MADDUR WARANGAL 506367 0.6 31-10-20305489 1301540000185431 CHANDULAL PRTHVIRAJJI JAIN (H.U.F) 126/C,JAGGANATH CHAWL,,ROOM NO.28,3RD FLOOR,,FANASWADI, MUMBAI 400002 9 31-10-20305490 1208870125947892 ASHISH KUMAR S O RAJINDER KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER 4529 SECTOR 46 D,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160047 5 31-10-20305491 1208870008255181 BALVIR KUMAR 19 STREET NO 2 WARD NO 15,TAJPUR ROAD GURU NANAK NAGAR,BHAMIAN KALAN LUDHIANA 141015 20.5 31-10-2030
5492 1208870156373965 PRIYANKA ASHOK KAMBLE D O ASHOK KAMBLE S T ROAD BHIMVADI RAHIVASHI,SANGH SINDHI SOCIETY OPP LUV KUSH BANGLO CHEMBUR,H O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 0.15 31-10-20305493 1208870136004214 KARAN . S O MAN SINGH L 88 CAMP N0 3 NANGLOI WEST DELHI,DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110041 0.2 31-10-2030



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No. Name Address City PIN Code Net 

Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

5494 1208870168235797 DEEPAK SINGH S O MAN SINGH TIGARI CHAURAHA KHATIMA BHUDAI,TIGRI UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 262308 0.1 31-10-20305495 1201640000164395 BUDDHA PAL SINGH H NO 1029,MAHADEV NAGAR, SHIKOHABAD 205135 10 31-10-20305496 1208870070666072 SHIVAM VERMA SO CHANDRA BHAL 5402 AWAS,VIKAS COLONY OBRI NAWABGANJ,NAWABGANJ BARA BANKI UTTAR BARABANKI 225001 0.05 31-10-20305497 IN30383310061064 SUBODH JAIN 19, MAHAVEER AVENUE,MAKSI ROAD,UJJAINUJJAIN (M.P.) 456010 140.2 31-10-20305498 1208870122531316 MOHIT SHARMA C O SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA HOUSE 6 3 MICHEAL SARANI,SUBHAS PALLY BENACHITY DURGAPUR M CORP,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713213 5 31-10-2030
5499 IN30039410216266 R SRINIVASAN 6 1 132 59 B,SKANDHAGIRI,PADMARAO NAGARSECUNDERABAD TELANGANA 500061 14 31-10-20305500 IN30051315536282 SHILPA KHANDELWAL B 3A SAWAI PAV KI BAGICHI,JANTA COLONY,NEAR RIKSHA STAND JAIPURJAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004 25.8 31-10-20305501 1206590000041228 URMILA GARG 147 RAJENDRA PATH,21 SOUTH SCHEME NIWARU ROAD,JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 635.85 31-10-20305502 IN30051312996807 SHRADDHA V SOMNATHE C/O W B VAIDHYA,413 NEW NANDANVAN LAYOUT,NAGPURMAHARASHTRA 440009 10 31-10-20305503 1208870132898035 ARNAB GHOSHAL JARAGRAM JARAGRAM ANTPARA BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713404 0.05 31-10-20305504 1201060000648511 SHYAM SUNDER MUNDADA 14-2-332/2/7/21/A MANGAL HAT,GYANBAGH COLONY SHAHINATH,GUNJ BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 500012 400 31-10-20305505 IN30034310611123 RAHUL S. PATEL PATEL TIN MFG. CO.,,NR. CHAKUDIA MAHADEV,,RAKHIAL,AHMEDABAD. 380023 125 31-10-20305506 1208870170894385 GURU DAYAL . S O JAY PRASAD MAURYA POST NAROKHAR VILLAGE,AILKAR NAROKHARA SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH,. SONBHADRA 231216 0.25 31-10-20305507 1208870020862971 MOHAMMAD JAVED QURAISHI SO MOHAMMAD YUNUS 23833 NEAR,ANJUMAN ISLAMIYA SCHOOL,GHOGHAR REWA HUZUR REWA REWA 486001 2.5 31-10-2030
5508 1208870111505414 NAMRATA GANESH GAIKWAD 261 OWN HOUSE BHIMNAGAR BADALPUR AMBERNATH ROAD,BELAVALI BADALPUR WEST BEHIND PAWAR SCHOOL,AMBARNATH THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421503 0.05 31-10-2030
5509 1208870012856248 NITISH KUMAR PANDEY SO VINOD KUMAR PANDEY,DEFANCE COLONY PHULAWARIYA,VARANASI SARAIYA VARANASI VARANASI 221106 5 31-10-20305510 1208180031798006 SYED BISHURUL HAFI KALATHOORETHU MANGARAM KONNY,P O KONNI, PATHANAMTHITTA 689691 3.75 31-10-20305511 1208870010207417 PRADEEP KUMAR 266 AMBEDKAR NAGAR ELECTR,COMPOUND STEEL GHAZIABAD,. GHAZIABAD 201009 0.05 31-10-20305512 1208870172177222 BHASKAR SAMANTA S O SHYAMAL SAMANTA DIHIPALSA DIHIPALSA PASCHIM,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721211 1 31-10-20305513 1208870056791175 JANARDHANACHAR RAGHU NO A 53 AADIHALLI NAVILE,POST BAGURU HOBLI ADIHALLI,NAVILE HASSAN HASSAN 573131 13.6 31-10-20305514 1208870164098966 KUMAR GAURAV S O SATYENDRA KUMAR ARIPUR DHARAUT JEHANABAD,BIHAR,. JEHANABAD 804405 0.3 31-10-20305515 1208870166032356 DESH DEEPAK BHATT S O DEVENDRA KUMAR BHATT KAUWADIL KAUADIL,GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273408 0.35 31-10-20305516 1208870167133054 RAHUL KUMAR C O KISHORE PRASAD YADAV BHATAURIA BHAGALPUR,BIHAR,. BHAGALPUR 812006 1.55 31-10-20305517 1208870048209760 BHARATI SUNIL KOLI AT POST MANDANE TAH SHAHADA DIST NANDURBAR,INDIRA NAGAR MANDANE NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA,. NANDURBAR 425444 0.05 31-10-20305518 1208870098215339 KISHORE BOMMUPEDDI G M R C RESIDENCY FLAT NO,101 MEERPET SEETHA HOME,SAROOR NAZAR MEERPET MEERPET HYDERABAD 500097 0.75 31-10-20305519 1208870037238234 SUNIL VASUNIYA JOBAT 17 KILA JOBAT MARG,ALIRAJPUR,. JHABUA 457990 10 31-10-20305520 1208870130074710 SARFRAZ KHAN S O SARTAJ KHAN H N0 B 288 STREET N0 2 INDIRA,VIHAR CHAMAN PARK JOHRI PUR NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.1 31-10-2030
5521 1208870158230076 DARSHAN BALASAHEB DHOKARE BLDG NO 81 83 85 SORABJI MESTRI CHAWL ROOM NO 95,2FL DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR ROAD KALACHOWKI NEAR,VOLTAS SAGAR COMPANY MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 75 31-10-2030
5522 1208870092884011 RAJ KUMAR VIJAY S O BHAGWAN PRAKASH VIJAY 3,A 8 MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD KOTA,ANANDPURA PHOOTA TALAB KOTA KOTA 324005 0.25 31-10-20305523 1208870142660595 SHASHI BHUSHAN C O VISHWAJEET SINGH HOUSE NO 7 GALI NO 1 GANGA,RAM COLONY SECTOR 91 FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121013 0.3 31-10-20305524 1208870154499111 SORAN SINGH S O DAN SINGH ANAJ MANDI KE SAMNE NAGAR ROAD,DEEG DEEG BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,. BHARATPUR 321203 0.25 31-10-20305525 IN30282210378979 VIVEK DUDEJA H NO 1/6336 FIRST FLOOR,RIGHT HAND SIDE STREET NO 5,EAST ROHTASH NAGARSHAHDARA DELHI 110032 20 31-10-20305526 1201910301032276 UTTAM KUMAR S/O BASUDEV KUMAR DAS,ANATHAYLA ROAD, KATIHAR 854105 10 31-10-20305527 1208870140098443 SUNIL SAKHARAM KAMBLE S O SAKHARAM KAMBLE KASAARDE WARUL TALUKA,SHAHUWADI KASARDE KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. KOLHAPUR 415101 0.15 31-10-20305528 1208870013383433 SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA SO SUDHAKAR MISHRA KHAJURI,BHATT PRIMARI SCHOOL TEKUA,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274182 3.3 31-10-20305529 1204470021325297 INDRAKUMAR VALLAMKONDU D NO 20 722 A CO OPERATIVE,COLONY, KADAPA 516001 25 31-10-20305530 1208870013356745 SOURAV MAITRA 52 KABI MUKUNDA DAS ROAD PO,RABINDRA NAGAR NORTH 24,PARGANAS KOLKATA 700065 0.25 31-10-20305531 1208870166754617 RAJNISH . VINOD KH NO 14 23 AND 14 1ST FLOOR GALI NO 26,CHANDAN VIHAR WEST SANT NAGAR BURARI NORTH DELHI,DELHI DELHI 110084 0.05 31-10-20305532 1208870155986286 RAMNIWASH SHARMA S O RAMAKISHAN SHARMA PLAT NO 19 SHREEJI COLONY,BUDHA PUSHKAR ROAD PUSHKAR PUSHKAR RURAL AJMER,RAJASTHAN AJMER 305022 2 31-10-20305533 1208870130590733 DEEPAK KUMAR C O KAMESHWAR THAKUR 0 WARD NO 08 POST AMGHATTA,VILL BHISA AMGHATTA BHAGWATIPUR AMGHATTA,SITAMARHI BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 0.5 31-10-20305534 1208870125126471 GAUTAM YADAV S O GOPAL SINGH GRAM NAGRIYA NAGARIA FARRUKHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209743 0.1 31-10-20305535 1208870126211286 RAHUL SINGH GAUR S O SHIVPAL SINGH GAUR H NO 54 PRATAP NAGAR,COLONY GULABPURA RURAL BHILWARA RAJASTHAN,. BHILWARA 311021 1.3 31-10-20305536 1208870169337106 SUJIT MAJUMDER C O PARITOSH MAJUMDER DHUPGURI SAKOYAJHORA,SAJNAPARA JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 735212 0.15 31-10-20305537 1208870169272216 RITU SINGH D O YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH VILLAGE JAMOODEEH,TARAWA AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276123 0.05 31-10-20305538 1202700000394647 NITIN BALKRISHNA MORE C 15 7 MUNICIPAL COLONY,PARKSITE VIKROLI W, MUMBAI 400079 1445.5 31-10-20305539 1208870032192575 GOWTHAMAN KUMARASAMY SO KUMARASAMY 2521 WARD NO,14RAMALINGA NAGAR,PILLANALLUR PILLANALLUR NAMAKKAL 637403 0.2 31-10-20305540 1208870149051815 JAGDISH SAHANI S O KATVAROO INDARWAR INDARWAR GORAKHPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273158 0.25 31-10-20305541 1208160003187130 RAMAKANT RAJIV NO 11 3 RD CRS CBI RD,GANGANAGAR NORTH RT NAGAR, BANGALORE 560032 10 31-10-20305542 IN30177421127238 SUBHASH CHONGDAR RAIL YARD CAMP,MANKAR BUDBUD,MANKAR, BURDWANBARDHAMAN 713144 200 31-10-20305543 IN30311614767562 SUSHANTA SEAL BANESWAR BANESWAR BANESHWAR COOCH BE,COOCHBEHAR,COOCHBEHAR COOCH BEHAR 736133 25 31-10-20305544 1208870168514112 SONU KUMAR S O BIJENDRA SINGH 417 NARSINGHPUR CHURYALA,MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. MUZAFFARNAGAR 251314 0.15 31-10-20305545 1208870190270864 HARSHVARDHAN . S O KAILASH CHAND E 54 BRAHAMPURI COLONY ABUROAD,ABU ROAD SIROHI RAJASTHAN,. SIROHI 307026 0.5 31-10-2030
5546 1208870145913524 HIMANSHU JAIN S O RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 12A GOPAL BARI VISTAR,BEHIND NAMDEV COLONY LADURAM HALWAI SANGANER,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302029 2.8 31-10-2030
5547 1208870028890006 TUSHAR JAIN IB8 NEW SHIV BARI ROAD NEAR,AGARWAAL BHAWAN JAI NARAYAN,VYAS COLONY BIKANER 334003 1 31-10-2030
5548 1208870145394297 SHIVAM SINGH CHAUHAN S O SHYAMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN NAGLA MAVASI NEAR,RELIANCE PETROL PUMP DONKELI FIROZABAD UTTAR,PRADESH FIROZABAD 283203 0.2 31-10-2030
5549 1208870031016551 SARVOTTAM PANDEY MEDCHAL 10 115 FLR,RANGAREDDI GANDHI STATUE,NEAR MRO OFFICE RANGA REDDY 501401 0.5 31-10-20305550 1208870065881454 POLICHERLA AKHIL KUMAR . S O POLICHERLA GURUMADHAVA,PRASAD BABU 42 459 N G O,COLONY N G O COLONY KADAPA 516002 0.25 31-10-2030
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5551 1208870120935444 PARVEEN KUMAR S O HARI KRISHAN 8075 STREET NO 01 BEGU ROAD,PARMARTH COLONY SIRSA SIRSA HARYANA,. SIRSA 125055 0.55 31-10-20305552 1203320001503198 MANOJKUMAR HANSUKHLAL KANABAR BEHIND LOHANA,MAHAJAN VADI, TALALA (GIR) 362150 25 31-10-20305553 1203600005170706 VENKATA JAGAN MOHAN . OLD NO 9 , NEW NO 16 , AKALYA FLAT FLAT NO 1, 3RD,FLOOR ANANDHA PURAM DR RANGA ROAD , MYLAPORE, CHENNAI 600004 50 31-10-20305554 IN30113526242239 P VIKRAM KUMAR C/O MM TRADERS,54/96 MARUTI COLONY,CAR STREET,BELLARY 583101 40 31-10-20305555 1208870161515589 NAJIM ANSARI S O TASIKUL ISLAM GOFURPUR BOROZ RAGHUNATHGANJ,II MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742213 7.25 31-10-20305556 1208160100782881 SANJEEV RAMAKANT YADAV C/ORamakant Yadav Ahirwati tola post pindra,Sukrauli, KUSHINAGAR 274207 0.25 31-10-20305557 1208180089317356 ROHIT PRAJAPATI LAUNGA KHERA KHARIKA TELIBAGH,LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW 226025 1.3 31-10-20305558 1208870171123831 MO SHADAB S O NASIMULLAH WARD NO 7 SINGAHI KALAN KHERI,UTTAR PRADESH,. LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262905 2.5 31-10-20305559 IN30051316052479 GOKULAN P CHETHIKKATIIL B4/102 CENTER POINT,GIDC,ANKLESHWARGUJRAT 393002 2.5 31-10-20305560 1208870132603894 MOHAMMAD SAMEER S O MOHAMMAD AHMAD 114 24 NAYA GANV WEST,NAZEERABAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226018 10.35 31-10-2030
5561 1208870161341011 SANKET VIJAY SHENDE S O VIJAY SHENDE S T QUARTER NO F 12 MODEL MILL,ROAD GANESHPETH OPP VIDHARBH BAZAR MAHATMA FULE,BAZAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440018 0.1 31-10-2030
5562 1203320000922922 CHAKARAVARTHI A 2 591 2ND CROSS INDHRA GANDHI,NAGAR HOSUR HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI,TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 25 31-10-20305563 1208870132874436 SOURAV SAMANTA KAKTABAHADURNAGAR KAKTA BAHADUR NAGAR PASCHIM,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721260 0.05 31-10-20305564 1204470026039872 YOGESH MOHAN GALANDE S NO 21/3 SAINIK WADI NEAR,VITTHALANJAN MANGAL KARYALAY,WADGAON SHERI PUNE PUNE 411014 20 31-10-20305565 1208870013466581 RAHUL DILIP MEHETRE VITTHAL MANDIR SAMOR,SAVTASADA N VIJAY NGR,BOLHEGAON FATA BOL AHMEDNAGAR 414111 2 31-10-2030
5566 1208870166404011 ROSHAN DASHRATH VISHWAKARMA S NO 157 BABA CHAWL SHRIRAM WELFARE SOCIETY,BHOSAR PADA NEAR MANGALMOORTI SCHOOL NALLASOPARA,EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 0.05 31-10-20305567 1208870114540502 ARUN KUMAR 485 BAMOTI BAMOTI ALIGARH,.,. ALIGARH 202138 2.5 31-10-20305568 1208870114814557 HEMANT SINGH S O BRAJKISHOR SINGH THANA SATHI MUSHARAWA POST,MUSHARAWA NARKATIAGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845455 0.05 31-10-20305569 1208870130806581 KRITTIBAS MAHATO S O GURU CHARAN MAHATO ARABAID ARABAD PURULIYA,WEST BENGAL,. PURULIA 723127 0.3 31-10-2030
5570 1208870011515614 MANOHAR VELIGATLA S O VELIGATLA NAGARAJU 11 5 2 GANDHI NAGAR 2,NEAR JYOTHI HOSTEL WARD 16 NARASAPURAM WEST,GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534275 0.15 31-10-20305571 IN30133021169323 SANJAY VENKATRAO PADALWAR 96,AT PO EKALARA,TQ MUKHEDNANDED 431619 20 31-10-20305572 1208870012768909 AKSHAY KUMAR VERMA SO RAKESH VERMA I T I GALI I,T I CAMPUS PILIBHIT PILIBHIT,UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT 262001 10 31-10-20305573 1208870111479921 DASOHAM NARESH KUMAR S O DASOHAM SRINIVAS 2 84 RAJEEV MARKET,SULTANABAD SULTANABAD KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA,. KARIMNAGAR 505185 0.05 31-10-20305574 1208870007556518 MOHAN KUMAR AGRA ROAD RUSTAMPUR,SAKATKHAN PARIYAVALI,. ALIGARH 202002 0.65 31-10-20305575 1208870156892839 KAPIL BHARDWAJ S O MAHENDER HOUSE NO 428 WARD NO 5 BANCHARI,NEAR BALA JI MANDIR BANCHARI 124 PALWAL HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121106 0.05 31-10-20305576 1208870129217187 PARAMANANDA GOGOI C O RAJEN GOGOI H N 01 GMC ROAD CHRISTIAN BASTI,DISPUR KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781005 0.05 31-10-20305577 1208870009700505 KUNDAN KUMAR THAKUR RZF76122 PALAM COLONY PALAM,COLONY NEW DELHI,. SOUTH DELHI 110077 7.5 31-10-20305578 IN30223611114499 RUPESH GUPTA H NO 323,MU FATEH GANJ BAIJMAN ROAD,W NO 8 TEH LUDHIANA PART 2LUDHIANA 141008 20 31-10-2030
5579 1208870124917775 PASUPULETI SHARAN S O P BALARAJU 2 9 180 94 NEW BHARATHANAGAR NEW,BHARATH ANAGAR UPPAL RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH,. HYDERABAD 500039 0.05 31-10-2030
5580 1208870124786198 ARPIT SHUKLA S O RAM NIWAS SHUKLA NAHAR PATRI KAILASH BAG,DIBIYAPUR DIBIYAPUR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA UTTAR,PRADESH AURAIYA 206244 4.45 31-10-20305581 1208870129671941 DIJEN BANERJEE S O ASHOKE KUMAR BANERJEE NEAR SHIVA MANDIR,ROHILAKON BANKURA WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 722138 1.5 31-10-20305582 1208870157258449 DIPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT S O PURAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 129 A ARAWALI NAGAR,BENAR ROAD JHOTWARA JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302012 0.25 31-10-20305583 1208870042967409 SAKSHI GOYAL D O SHYAM SUNDER GOYAL,RAILWAY ROAD DIWAN COLONY,WARD NO 2 MAHENDRAGARH MAHENDRAGARH 123029 0.05 31-10-20305584 1208180054422281 RAVI ASHOK PATIL 34 B PATIL GALLI AGASAGE,, BELGAUM 591143 27.5 31-10-20305585 1208870001146032 TANMOY KALITA C O GOPI KALITA BALI NALBARI,ASSAM,. NALBARI 781378 0.1 31-10-20305586 1208870096042744 DEEPAK KUMAR TAHALANI S O RAMESH CHANDRA TAHALANI,1 G 44 SHASTRI NAGAR PURANA,HOUSINGH BOARD BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 5 31-10-20305587 1208870003451122 KULDEEP SINGH KHICHI CO MAHENDRA SINGH KHINCHI,GANESH CHOUK DABI TEHSIL,TALERA DABI BUNDI RAJASTHAN BUNDI 323022 0.2 31-10-2030
5588 1208870039135666 AMRAPALI PANKAJ DHIVAR C O PANKAJ DHIVAR ROOM NO 44 GANESHNAGAR,GOREGAON PURV AAREY COLONY MUMBAI MUMBAI,SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400065 0.05 31-10-2030
5589 1203320046613340 BRAHMBHATT MAHENDRABHAI NAITIKKUMAR F-5, MAHAVIR NAGA,NEAR KAMESHWAR TWINS,,VEJALPUR MANEKBAG AHMEDABAD 380015 35.6 31-10-20305590 1208870032777541 PRAJJAL CHOWDHURY D 50 OIL HOUSING COLONY OIL,INDIA LIMITED,. DIBRUGARH 786602 0.45 31-10-20305591 1208870150448191 CHIRAG ARORA S O KANWAL KISHOR HOUSE NO 53 54 2ND FLOOR BLOCK,G POCKET 29 SECTOR 3 ROHINI NEAR BY DDA MARKET,ROHINI SECTOR 7 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110085 0.25 31-10-20305592 1208870051231191 AJAY PRATAP SINGH J 108 1ST FLOOR MAYFIELD,GARDEN SEC 51,. GURGAON 122018 25 31-10-20305593 1208870136354142 MOHD ABRAR S O MOHD ALI VILLAGE PIPLA JAGIR POST NOORPUR,BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246734 0.1 31-10-20305594 1201700000108724 RAJENDRA TONGIA 69,TONGIA MARKET,,SITLAMATA BAZAR,,. INDORE 452002 25 31-10-20305595 1208870099446204 HITESH BIHAL 62 C POCKET D2 DDA FLATS,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3,. EAST DELHI 110096 0.95 31-10-20305596 1208870051647108 ANIL POONIA 4 K K 4 KK CHAK 5,KKGANGANAGAR,. SRI GANGANAGAR 335022 1.25 31-10-20305597 1208180060804091 AMIR KHAN 66 7 KASHIRAM COLONY KARARI,, JHANSI 284003 150 31-10-20305598 1208870003446703 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH ADITYA NAGAR PANCHKROSI ROAD,.,. VARANASI 221005 2.1 31-10-20305599 1208870096791708 ADITYA MANSUKHBHAI PATEL LOHIYA WARD NMD COLONY KEPAS,.,. GONDIA 441614 0.9 31-10-20305600 1208870039470896 RAHUL DANGWAL S O RAMESH CHANDER DANGWAL,HOUSE NO 30 A GALI NO 4,SHANTI NAGAR NEAR URBAN PATIALA 147001 0.25 31-10-20305601 1208870153119535 BIJAN MADHU LALBAZAR PURBAPARA LALBAZAR BETAI NADIA WEST,BENGAL,. NADIA 741163 0.05 31-10-20305602 1208870076282013 MUSEF FAKIR MOHAMMAD BAGWAN SO FAKIR MOHAMMAD BAGWAN,AAYSHA MASJID JAWAL GHAR 14,JAM JAM KIRANA STORE SHITAL AHMED NAGAR 414001 6.05 31-10-20305603 1201860000466029 PRADEEP AGRAWAL SHIVA TEXTILEX PRAGAGD BHAWAN,NR SBI EVENING BRANCH,MANGAL BHAWAN ROURKELA 769001 300.55 31-10-20305604 IN30021410792182 ASHISH SHAH 1/1 RIDHI SIDDHI,223/225 WALKESHWAR ROAD,MUMBAI 400006 40 31-10-20305605 IN30177410059499 Tukaram Manikrao Varat Pl No 60/A,Nr Gas Godawn Pipeline Road,Aikya Nagar SavediAhmednagar 414003 10 31-10-20305606 1208870115287755 ASHWINI SUSHILKUMAR CHAVAN C O SUSHILKUMAR DHANYAKUMAR CHAVAN A P HERWAD,NEAR MARUTI MANDIR HERWAD KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. KOLHAPUR 416106 5 31-10-20305607 1208870121594496 MAN SINGH RAJAPUT BADANGARH BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. BHARATPUR 321203 0.05 31-10-20305608 1208870123695951 RANJAN MONDAL S O SUKUMAR MANDAL HARINBARI SOUTH TWENTY FOUR,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743373 0.2 31-10-20305609 1208870163286015 RAVI KUMAR S O JAYKARAN 00 RAYPUR BHAGAULI FATEHPUR,BHAGAULI BARA BANKI UTTAR PRADESH,. BARABANKI 225306 0.05 31-10-20305610 1208870160990486 SANTRAM . S O MAKHANLAL HOUSE NO 31 WARD NO 7 HAILYMANDI,GURGAON HARYANA,. GURGAON 122504 0.05 31-10-2030
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5611 1208870124021650 SUSHIL MARAVI S O SHYAMLAL MARAVI WARD NUMBER 03 BADI KHAIRI,03 BEHIND PRATHMIK SHALA GRAM BADI KHAIRI BADI,KHAIRI MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA 481661 0.1 31-10-20305612 1208870039623490 RAJOT BISWAS PASHECHIMGADAPOTA,PASHCHIMPADA GARAPOTA,HANSKHALI NADIA 741502 0.25 31-10-20305613 1208870140452340 AJIT SINGH S O KAILASH KUMAR JORTHAL 305 REWARI HARYANA,.,. REWARI 123106 0.05 31-10-20305614 1208870040963475 GANESARAMAPANDIYAN PONRAGAVAN S O GANESARAMAPANDIYAN 246,MUNIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET,RASAPALAYAM RAJAPALAYAM VIRUDHUNAGAR 626117 0.1 31-10-20305615 1208870042709437 RAVINDER SINGH . S O RAJENDER SINGH PHULLIAN,KALAN NARWANA JIND,. JIND 126116 5 31-10-20305616 1208870104951002 SUBHASH SHESHRAO BHOYBAR S O SHESHRAO BHOYBAR,BUJRUGWADI LATUR MAHARASHTRA,. LATUR 413521 0.15 31-10-20305617 1208870154125289 MD IRSHAD ANSARI S O ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI GRAM BIJAIYA POST THANA,SONO SONO JAMUI BIHAR,. JAMUI 811314 0.05 31-10-20305618 1208430001152696 Sunil Kumar 8 585,sector 8,thana jagdishpura Agra AGRA 282002 0.25 31-10-20305619 1208870108332505 VISHAL SHARAD NIKAM S O SHARAD NIKAM POTEGAON BORGAON SOLAPUR,MAHARASHTRA,. SOLAPUR 413203 0.05 31-10-20305620 1208160016075178 SWAPAN KUMAR DEVNATH 9-42 Nazrulnagar Nazrulnagar No-8,., ADILABAD 504296 0.1 31-10-20305621 1208870150214833 HIREN VITHATHAL PATIL BHOI GALLI KASODA JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,.,. JALGAON 425110 0.5 31-10-20305622 1208870030552760 GOKULRAJ SENTHIL CO SENTHIL 124 M C ROAD,ANAICUT TALUK KANDANERI,VELLORE TAMIL NADU VELLORE 635809 0.85 31-10-20305623 1208870175598667 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN CHAUHAN S O B S CHAUHAN PHASE 02 WARD N0 LOWER NATTHAN,PUR VIVEKANAD GRAM MOHKAMPUR DEHRADUN,UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248005 0.95 31-10-20305624 1208870032159077 RAJENDIRAN SURESH 85 THANTHONIYAMMAN KOVIL,STREET DEVARIYAMBAKKAM,ULLAVUR KANCHEEPURAM KANCHIPURAM 631606 1.55 31-10-20305625 1203320001911519 SHAKARABHAI SOMABHAI PATEL C 3 PUSHPAK APPT,B/H KAILASH APPT OPP PUJA,APPT HIRAWADI RD SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD 382345 60 31-10-20305626 1208870163344007 GOPAL PRASAD S O RAMKUMAR HOUSE 290 WARD 10 FARASWANI KORBA,CHHATTISGARH,. JANJGIR 495671 27.5 31-10-20305627 1208870160894120 SAMRUDDHI SOPAN KHANDGE C O SOPAN KHANDGE MAYURNAGRI NEW SANGVI PUNE,CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411027 0.1 31-10-20305628 1208870020740659 DIPAK KUMAR BISWAS BONGAON DINABANDHU NAGAR 24,PARGANAS,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743235 6.45 31-10-20305629 1208870169858676 PRIYANSHU KUMAR S O RAM EKBAL PRASAD PO HASANPUR MATHIYA BALRA,GOPALGANJ BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841405 0.25 31-10-20305630 1208250003306222 PRAKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 809 KHERMAI ROAD SHUKRVVARI,VAJARIYA, JABALPUR 482002 75 31-10-20305631 IN30021411412223 NITIN MITTAL C-301 BPTP FREEDOM PARK LIFE,SEC-57,GURGAON,HARYANA 122003 5 31-10-20305632 1208870168694880 PRANAY SIROYA S O MANISH KUMAR SIROYA C 16 ADARSH NAGAR,UNIVERSITY ROAD GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313001 0.05 31-10-20305633 1208870050728175 YOGESH KUMAR S O JAGBIR KURAD KARAR,IBRAHIMPUR 92 SONIPAT,HARYANA SONIPAT 131039 50 31-10-20305634 1208870071198777 ABHISHEK SINGH SO SARVESH SINGH HOUSE NO 00,BHATTA COLONY NEAR JAN SEVA,KENDRA VILLAGE SALARPUR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201304 0.35 31-10-20305635 1208870029298651 DHANDAPANI SATISH 35 2ND CROSS CURCH ROAD,JAYANAGAR MADIWALA BANGALORE,SOUTH BOMMANAHALLI BENGALURU 560068 0.2 31-10-20305636 1208870192627531 SHYAM PRASAD ITABHATA NEAR SHIVE MANDIR INDUSTRIAL ES COX,COLONY JHARSUGUDA,. JHARSUGUDA 768203 0.55 31-10-20305637 1208870147271858 ANKIT KUMAR MAHAVEER KUMAR KAVADIYA FLAT NO B 605 SHREE GANESH CHS PLOT NO 157,SECTOR 21 KHARGHAR RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA,. RAIGARH(MH) 410210 47.05 31-10-20305638 1209550003527471 JITENDRA SAHU S/O: Indrajeet Sahu, ward NO.04, kolta para, Hattapali,,Raigarh, Chhattisgarh, 496551, India, RAIGARH(CGH) 496551 0.05 31-10-20305639 IN30045013417770 SHALINI BHANDARI H NO 1175 JWALA NAGAR,NARAIN GARH, CHHEHARTA,OPP SDM SCHOOLAMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 40 31-10-20305640 1208870171634295 SHUBHAM . S O RANBIR SINGH 1157A 27 GALI NO 4 PREETAM,COLONY BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR HARYANA,. JHAJJAR 124507 0.05 31-10-20305641 1208870170523576 SHAH AYUSH ASHOKKUMAR C 267 NAYANNAGAR SAIJPUR BOGHA NR JAIN DERASAR,AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 382345 0.65 31-10-20305642 1203320029737551 VYAWAHARE SHIVPRASAD KONDBARAO AT.POST MALDHAMNI,HINGOLI, HINGOLI 431702 10 31-10-20305643 1208870166249452 NEELAM RANI W O DINESH KUMAR H NO 191 SEC 16 17 HISAR HISAR,HARYANA,. HISAR 125001 0.05 31-10-20305644 1208870113514432 SIDDHARTH SINGH TOMAR C O BHUPINDER SINGH TOMAR 565 GALI NO 24 SAINIK,NAGAR KASAMPUR KANKERKHERA MEERUT CANTT MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250001 0.05 31-10-2030
5645 1208870110306235 ROUNAK SANJAY TITARMARE S O SANJAY TITARMARE PLOT NO 604 SAKARDARA CHOWK,NEHARU NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR S O NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440009 0.1 31-10-2030
5646 1208870115518921 ANNAYAPPA ANAND S O ANNAIAPPA 579 BEERJEPALLI SANAMAVU,KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU,. KRISHNAGIRI 635119 0.1 31-10-20305647 1208870159906566 SIDDHARTH TIWARI S O SUBODH KUMAR TIWARI 385 OUTSIDE DATIA GATE,PATHORIYA JHANSI KHAS JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH,. JHANSI 284002 0.1 31-10-20305648 1208870161161858 MANIK KUMAR SINGH S O PRAKASH SINGH JAKAR BALUGANJ SHEKHPURA,KATIHAR BIHAR,. KATIHAR 855113 0.75 31-10-20305649 1208870159948313 PUTTAMADA VINUTHA D O PUTTA MADA C 4 56 A KOLLEGALA TOWN KALLU,BAVI STREET KOLLEGAL CHAMARAJANAGAR KARNATAKA,. CHAMARAJANAGAR 571440 3.05 31-10-20305650 IN30226910350343 MASKAR CHHAYABEN 3 G,,POOJA FLAT,,BH SARVODAYA BANK,MEHSANA 384002 250 31-10-20305651 1203000001313236 AKSHAY ANANT GHADSHI HANUMAN GALLI, NEHRU NAGAR,S.V ROAD,OPP MITHIBAI COLLEGE,VILEPARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 40 31-10-20305652 1208870158924474 MITESHKUMAR VIKRAMSINH JADAV ADADRA PANCHMAHALS GUJARAT,.,. PANCHMAHAL 389341 0.25 31-10-20305653 1208160031854921 PRAVIN TUKARAM BORASE TalukaShahada Near Central Bank,, NANDURBAR 425423 2.65 31-10-20305654 1208870158679221 MAHESH KUMAR DHIWAR S O NARAYAN PRASAD DHIWAR 1296 RAMESHWAR NAGAR,BHANPURI AMAR CHOUK BIRGAON M RAIPUR,CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 493221 0.25 31-10-20305655 1208870125963585 SEKH SAHEB ALI SRIRAMPUR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721139 0.1 31-10-20305656 1208870157211349 RAKESH JOSEPH KEZHEKETHAYA VARGHESE C O VARGHESE K V 593 BASAVESHWARA BADAVANE 4TH,BLOCK SOMWARPET TALUK GUMMANAKOLLI VILLAGE,MULLUSOGE KODAGU KARNATAKA KODAGU 571234 0.05 31-10-2030
5657 1208870167733843 RAGHAVENDRA BHAJENTRI S O JADIYAPPA BHAJANTRI WARD NO 7 KORAVAR ONI,ILAKAL ALMPUR PETH ILKAL RURAL BAGALKOT,KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587154 0.35 31-10-20305658 1208250005815950 RAHUL KUMAR BEHIIND OF SIYA MASJID,DAHIYANWAN BRAHMANTOLI,CHAPRA SARAN SARAN 841301 0.1 31-10-2030
5659 1208870136311066 PRASHANT GUPTA S O KAILASH BIHARI GUPTA GRAM BILAHI POST,DEVRABHAPTPUR WARD NO 06 DEWRA BHAPATPUR PANNA,MADHYA PRADESH PANNA 488220 0.1 31-10-20305660 1208870096505991 DHIRAJ GOKUL PATIL MU POST TALWEL TALWEL,JALGAON MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425305 0.05 31-10-20305661 1208870001219461 NISHANT MISHRA GALI NO 3 GANESH NAGAR,BERELILLY,. BAREILLY 243001 4.3 31-10-20305662 IN30045015356874 RAMESHKUMAR G PRAJAPAT SHRADDHA SABURI 2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO 105 DIWA E,THANE 400612 3.5 31-10-20305663 1208870132440700 SARTHAK KAPOOR S O RAJESH KAPOOR STATION ROAD BUDH BAZAR,KHUSHAL NAGAR MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244001 86.1 31-10-20305664 1208870170826147 RISHEEKESH . S O AJAB SINGH SARASBAI KA PURA RIJHONI MORENA,MADHYA PRADESH,. MORENA 476224 0.2 31-10-20305665 1208870113982131 VIKAS SHARMA S O SHARAD SHARMA 362 FAITHFULGANJ CANTT KANPUR,KANPUR CANTT KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208004 0.25 31-10-20305666 1208870058060472 RAJIB SAHANI VILL GANESHGURI CHARIALI,UDYACHAL PATH BYE LANE NO 4,HNO 8 CHRISTIAN BASTI GHY KAMRUP 781005 5.8 31-10-20305667 1208870166998678 NARESH CHOUDHARY S O DHRAM CHAND JAT PLOT NO 125 A BALAJI SAROVER,7 BENAR ROAD DAULATPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302012 0.4 31-10-20305668 1208870141402431 KISHAN KUMAR TRIPATHI S O RAJENDRA TRIPATHI GRAM RAUD RAUND SATNA,MADHYA PRADESH,. SATNA 485447 0.4 31-10-20305669 1205910000670223 UTPAL BOSE S/O: SUBHASH BOSE,114,TALPUKUR ROAD,,NEW BARRACKPORE (M),NORTH 24 PARGANAS, NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700131 10 31-10-2030
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5670 1208870149608705 GOUTHAM L C O LEKSHMANAN TC 41 1876 7 SIDHI VINAYAKA,KADIYAPATTANAM LANE MANACAUD P O,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695009 0.2 31-10-2030
5671 1208870150669760 VIJAY . S O LEELA KRISHAN AMAN NAGAR MIRZAPUR ROAD H NO,875 7 HISAR HISAR HARYANA,. HISAR 125001 0.75 31-10-2030
5672 1208870191660804 SOHAM DEEPAK KOYANDE S O DEEPAK KOYANDE NANDADEEP NAGAR GAJANAN NIWAS,POONA LINK ROAD TISGAON CHAKKINAKA KALYAN EAST,KALYAN THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421306 0.05 31-10-2030
5673 1208870138911024 AKHILESH KUMAWAT S O MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MANOHARPUR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303104 2.5 31-10-20305674 1208870136349455 IMRAN ALI DEBIPUR KANTANAGAR MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,.,. MURSHIDABAD 742135 0.05 31-10-20305675 1208870103658544 SUNITA . W O SURESH KUMAR BHEERANI,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN,. HANUMANGARH 335503 8.5 31-10-20305676 1208870138190674 TARIK MANCHANDA C 167 3RD FLOOR VIKASPURI ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL,VIKAS PURI WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110018 4 31-10-20305677 1208250017751181 GANESH RAM CHOUDHARY ITAWA TEJYA KA BAS TEJA KA,BAS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 303338 0.1 31-10-20305678 1208870090439320 MOHAMMAD FIROZ ALAM C O MD IQBAL ALAM DHARAMPUR,WARD NO 02 DHARAMPUR,DHARAMPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848101 56.25 31-10-20305679 1208870005005163 MADAN SINGH PANWAR A2515 NETAJI NAGAR,.,. NEW DELHI 110023 5.75 31-10-20305680 1208870150787939 SANTOSHBHAI BARIYA S O MUKESHBHAI KUNI MANDIR FALIYU KUNI KUNI,DAHOD GUJARAT,. DAHOD 389175 0.05 31-10-20305681 1208870154927946 AMAN KATIYAR C O OMKAR BABU KATIYAR VILL SARDARPUR BUDHAULI,KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209715 0.1 31-10-20305682 1208870169808508 MO ASIF C O MO SULTAN HAWAI PATTI JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNUN,RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333001 0.3 31-10-20305683 1208160124887645 GOPAL KUMAR KHEMKA S/OPrabhat Kumar Khemka CHOWK BAZAR Munger,, MUNGER 811201 0.05 31-10-20305684 1203320106133934 SANJU KUMAR HOUSE 183 WARD NO. 10 TEMRI,PIN CODE 491223, DURG 491223 0.05 31-10-20305685 IN30150810029470 RAJESH KHANNA A-1/B,3-C, DDA FLATS,PASCHIM VIHARNEW DELHI 110063 32.5 31-10-20305686 1203320161544888 SURAJ RAUT FLAT NO 280 YASHWANT APARTMENT,DHARAMPETH SHANKAR NAGAR,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440010 0.15 31-10-20305687 1208870067159277 RAHUL KUMAR DEWANGAN C O PARMESHWAR WARD NO 13,TUNDARA TUNDRA BALODA BAZAR,CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 493344 0.05 31-10-20305688 1203320002528406 RAVAL KAJUBHAI MATHURBHAI 2502 PETHAPUR,TA & DIST GANDHINAGAR, GANDHINAGAR 382016 50 31-10-20305689 1208870123390866 ABHAY KATIYAR S O YOGENDRA KATIYAR MUJAFFARPUR KANPUR DEHAT,UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209715 0.1 31-10-20305690 IN30047642266792 ASHIM GHOSH C/15 O N G C NAGAR,PALAVASNA,MEHSANA 384003 7 31-10-20305691 1208870171224038 GAURAV SHARMA S O LOKESH SHARMA H N0 109 BRAHAMAN MOHALLA,VILLAGE SABHAPUR NEAR GOVT SCHOOL KARAWAL NAGAR,NORTH EAST DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.05 31-10-20305692 IN30039412106064 J H K SRINIVAS MIG-284,BALAJI NAGAR,KUKATPALLYHYDERABAD 500072 200.5 31-10-20305693 1208870170905778 SUDHEER KUMAR YADAV S O SHIV KUMAR YADAV TAHSHEEL RANIGANJ POST,RANIGANJ VILL SARAI SULTANI SARAI SULTANI,PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH PRATAPGARH 230304 0.05 31-10-20305694 1208160059945957 NILESH VILAS CHIRDE S/O: Vilas Chirde,, YAVATMAL 445201 20 31-10-20305695 1208870173559147 CHINTAN CHANDRAKANT KADAM HOUSE NO 219 4 TH LANE KADAMWADI MAHALAXMINAGAR,KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. KOLHAPUR 416003 0.15 31-10-20305696 1208870031789224 PRIYADARSHI RAJNISH KUMAR SO UMESH CHANDRA SINGH FLAT,NO E318 SWAABLAMBI RESIDENCY,DAUD BIGHA BH COLONY PATNA PATNA 800026 0.05 31-10-20305697 1208180109206597 BHAWANI SHANKAR SAWAI BARI WARD NUMBER 5,SAWAI BARI, CHURU 331403 2.6 31-10-20305698 1208870148037495 PRASHANT BRAMAJI KENDRE 34 UMARAG KHO UMARGA KHO TEH KANDHAR DIST NANDED,MAHARASHTRA,. NANDED 431714 0.1 31-10-20305699 IN30220110395885 SHAMRAO MASHAPPA LANDGE AMBEDKAR NAGAR,JATH,DIST SANGLI 416404 1 31-10-20305700 1208870159829194 SAMYA GUPTA C O SHYAMAL GUPTA DHUPGURI DHUPGURI BANARHAT,SALBARI 2 BHATIAPARA D JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 735233 0.3 31-10-20305701 1208870124115673 CHETAN . S O RANDHEER SINGH GHARDANA KHURD JHUNJHUNUN,RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333514 0.15 31-10-20305702 1208870120705373 SUHAIL AHMED C O TAHID ALI JALUGUTI JALUGUTI MARIGAON ASSAM,.,. MORIGAON 782104 0.05 31-10-20305703 IN30210510440890 NARENDRA NATH DUBEY QR NO-L 4/190,BURMA ROAD,,NEAR TRF GATE,BURMAMINES,,JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND 831007 10 31-10-20305704 1203320057864075 KAIVALYA ANIL PATIL YOGESHWAR NAGAR PLOT NO 5,NEAR KALIKA TEMPLE,JALGAON JALGAON 425001 0.05 31-10-20305705 1201090007758425 ROHIT LAMBA . 315 A SANT NAGAR EAST OF,KAILASH NAGAR PHASE I,SOUTH DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110065 88 31-10-20305706 1208160094068581 SHIKHAR DWIVEDI I 722 WORLD BANK BARRA,, KANPUR 208027 2.5 31-10-20305707 1208870149161541 SOURABH SAHU C O SAT KUMAR SAHU HOUSE NO 571 GALI NO 4 A,BLOCK JANTA VIHAR MUKUNDPUR HANUMAN CHOWK LIBAS,PUR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110042 0.05 31-10-20305708 1208870173076924 NAVEEN KUMAR S O RAMESH CHANDRA VALAIYAPUR ETAWAH UTTAR,PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206002 0.05 31-10-20305709 1208870160327903 BRAHMAJIT DAS C O SURESH KUMAR DAS HOUSE NO 123 CHHOTKHANPUR,BALIAPAL CHHOTKHANPUR CHHOTKHANPUR BALESWAR,ODISHA BALESWAR 756026 0.05 31-10-2030
5710 IN30311611899887 TRUPTI DEVENDRA MANCHEKAR 5A/707 NEW MHADA COLONY,JANKALYAN NAGAR MALWANI NO 1,NR BHOOMI PARK KHARODI MALAD WESTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400095 3 31-10-2030
5711 1208870121837465 PAWAN SISODIYA RAJINDER KUMAR 2694 MOHALLA JAJIAN PATIALA NEAR,PURANI SABJI MANDI PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147001 0.05 31-10-20305712 1208870163266410 RAJESHBHAI PRABHABHAI DAYANI S O DAYANI PRABHABHAI DHANIYAWADA DHANIYAWADA,BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385545 0.5 31-10-20305713 1201060000210701 Rajesh Kumar Jain Prem Market,,Second Floor,,Dal Bazar, Lashkar Gwalior 474009 25 31-10-20305714 1208870130863989 KUSUM . W O ANIL KUMAR 148 WARD N 2 TARAORI NEAR CHATRI,WALA KUWA TARAORI RURAL PART 47 KARNAL HARYANA,. KARNAL 132116 0.5 31-10-20305715 1204370001746775 ANJALI POL 367,E W S,MUKHARJEE NAGAR, DEWAS 455001 1.75 31-10-20305716 1208870134593415 GUNADHAR ROUT JIRITAL MAITRAPUR BALESHWAR ODISHA,.,. BALESWAR 756043 0.15 31-10-20305717 1208870164240391 JAGJIT SINGH MAAN S O SURJIT SINGH MAAN PATTI BHAI KI NEAR PRY,SCHOOL AJITWAL MOGA PUNJAB,. MOGA 142053 0.05 31-10-20305718 1208870110590100 ARVINDKUMAR BABULAL PATEL B 106 SURYANAGAR SOCIETY NEAR VASTRAPUR RAILWAY,CROSSING VEJALPUR AHMADABAD CITY,. AHMEDABAD 380051 5 31-10-20305719 1208870011642073 ROHAN SAHADEV KAMTEKAR S NO 25 FL NO A312,SWAPNAPURTI KALE PADAL,SASANE NAGAR HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 0.4 31-10-20305720 1208870142926666 ABHIJIT VIJAY SAHU SHANTI KIRANA STORE YADAV NAGAR BOISAR SHIGAON,THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 401501 0.05 31-10-20305721 1208870026312299 JATIN . SO SUBHASH CHAND WARD NO 02,TEHSIL BADDI BADDI SITALPUR,204 SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN 173205 14.1 31-10-20305722 1208870021796807 MANOJ KUMAR SO PURAN SINGH TAJPUR TIHARA,KHURD,. SONIPAT 131022 0.05 31-10-20305723 IN30051317746832 MANOJ KUMAR KRISHANAKRIPALAYAM PADA SOUTH,KARUNAGAPPALLY,KOLLAMKOLLAM KERALA INDIA 690518 5 31-10-20305724 1208870198828111 ADINATH GANESH KADAM S O GANESH KADAM AT SOMATHANA POST PARDI BK TQ,VASMAT DIST HINGOLI PARDI BK HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431512 0.05 31-10-20305725 1208870023194594 PRIYA JALAN WIFE OF ANKIT SUREKA FLAT NO,501 BLOCK A1 VIVEK VIHAR,PHASE III 493 C A G T ROAD HOWRAH 711102 0.5 31-10-20305726 1208870171620436 SORABH KUMAR S O KASHMIR SINGH 1275 3 30 FEET ROAD PARVAITYA,COLONY FARIDABAD SECTOR 22 FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121005 0.05 31-10-20305727 IN30051317997998 NISHA AGARWAL 12 5 29 MARUTHI NAGAR,MOOSAPET BALANAGAR,RANGAREDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 500018 10 31-10-20305728 1204470001750201 HIREN NITINBHAI SHAH BLOCK NO.8/10 JAGUBHAI PAREKH,STREET HARIYALAPLOT 105DAWN-,CHOWK BHAVNAGAR 384002 350 31-10-20305729 1204470014533128 TULASI AIRODY 10-2-10/306 A C GUARDS,KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 500004 215 31-10-2030
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5730 1208870002328962 ANKUR KONWAR S O SUNIT KONWAR H NO 6 S PHOTIKACHOWA BONGALI,MORAN DIBRUGARH ASSAM,. DIBRUGARH 785675 0.1 31-10-20305731 1208870140966571 YOGESH . S O VED PRAKASH A 1 127 GALI NO 3 NEHRU VIHAR,NEAR BHARAT DAIRY DAYALPUR NORTH EAST DELHI,DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.25 31-10-2030
5732 1208870151541331 RATNADIP SAHA S O DIPAK KUMAR SAHA NANGI DHARMATALA RABINDRA,PALLY NATUN PALLY MAHESHTALA M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700140 0.3 31-10-2030
5733 1208870034113518 ANKIT RAWAT S O HOSHIYAR SINGH,SANSKRITIK COLONY,BRAHMANWALA MAJRA DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248171 0.1 31-10-20305734 1208870196114549 ATUL TIWARI S O VISHWAMITRA TIWARI GOPALPUR GHATI KHAS,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274705 2.6 31-10-20305735 1203320070181727 JAIN KAVITA SANDIP ZENDA CHOWK AKKALKUWA,NANDURBAR, NANDURBAR 425415 25 31-10-20305736 1208870154834547 RIYA SINGHAL D O AJAY SINGHAL 71 LAXMAN COLONY SHYAM NAGAR,EXTENSION SODALA AJAMER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 5 31-10-2030
5737 1208870138222893 JATIN KUMAR S O RAJIV KUMAR MOHALLA KANOONGOYAN KARHAL,KARHAL MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH,. MAINPURI 205264 0.5 31-10-20305738 1208870125472462 SHIVA KUMAR KANCHI S O SHANKAR 15 135 KODANDARAM NAGAR P AND T,COLONY HYDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. HYDERABAD 500036 237.1 31-10-20305739 1203230006090190 EKTA JAYMIN VEKARIYA . GURU KRUPA MAHADEV VADI,OPP VISHRAM GRUH,NEAR RAJ BANK RAJKOT 360311 30 31-10-20305740 1208870009835060 ARUN JOY MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR,PICHHOR MLB MEDICAL COLLEGE,JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284128 20 31-10-20305741 1208870158473418 NIRMAL ADHIKARY RAMBAG RAMBAG PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721628 2.5 31-10-20305742 1208870008611882 SURESH KUMAR MAILYO KA VAS NOSRA,.,. JALOR 307029 5.15 31-10-20305743 1208870087063248 DIPAK KANAYALAL PARMAR KHEMA VANJARA NI CHALI,MOTERA ROAD SABARMATI,. AHMEDABAD 380005 0.2 31-10-20305744 1208870158597305 REKHA DEVI W O RAMVEER 426 NA BIKA KRIPALPUR SAUJ MAINPURI,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAINPURI 205268 1 31-10-20305745 1208870100787175 MOHIT MAURYA S O RAM SHANKAR WE 150 MOHAN,GARDEN RAMA PARK ROAD UTTAM,NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 4.55 31-10-20305746 1208870169870214 MOHIT GADHWAL S O DAYANAND SWAMI KI DHANI SWAMI KI DHANI SIKAR,RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332401 0.05 31-10-2030
5747 1208870173041561 RAMASHISH RAMPRAKASH THAKUR S O RAMPRAKASH THAKUR GRAM POST KORTHU THANA,GHANSHYAMPUR KORTHO PART IN GHANSHYAMPUR,DARBHANGA BIHAR DARBHANGA 847103 8.05 31-10-2030
5748 IN30177413349100 DEBASIS GHOSH 195 MASUNDA WEST,BURIR BARI,NEAR PALLY SEVAK SANGHA NEW BARRACKPKOLKATA 700131 2.8 31-10-20305749 1207100000136281 BHAGWAT K KAMBLE FLAT-B-17/003, RASHMI SHANTI-,VIDHYANAGARI CHSL, NR GCC CLUB,MIRA BHAYANDER RD, MIRAROAD EA MUMBAI 401107 40 31-10-20305750 1208180121833282 MAHESH KUMAR SEWADA Bosana Bosana,, SIKAR 332025 0.1 31-10-20305751 1208870062185141 AMOL GAJANAN MESARE TULANGA BU TQ PATUR TULANGA,BU TULANGA BK AKOLA,MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444501 0.7 31-10-20305752 1209550002889363 KISHAN LAL S/O: Hari Ram Godara,graam-sawai bari,Sawai Bari ,Churu,, CHURU 331403 0.25 31-10-20305753 1208870131913481 NISHANT SHARMA S O RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA RATAN SHAHAR WARD NO 7,RATAN SHAHAR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,. JHUNJHUNU 333024 0.25 31-10-20305754 1208870170360093 DEVENDRA SINGH BISHT S O KUNDAL SINGH BISHT 15 SIRKUCH SIRKUCH,PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND,. PITHORAGARH 262521 0.05 31-10-20305755 1208870042477784 MOHAMMED FAHEEM WARD NO 07 JULAHO KA RASTA,MALPURA MALPURA TONK,. TONK 304502 0.25 31-10-20305756 1208870109182964 NITISH KUMAR SHARMA S O ASHOK THAKUR MANDAI KHURD MANDAI KHURD,HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND,. HAZARIBAGH 825301 0.1 31-10-20305757 1208870150161674 KIRAN SABU GADIVADDAR S O SABU HANAGANDI HANAGANDI HANGANDI BAGALKOT,KARNATAKA,. BAGALKOT 587315 0.7 31-10-2030
5758 1208870152597931 ABHISHEK LUNIA S O MANAK CHAND LUNIA WARD NO 27 JYOTI CHOWK,JORAWARPURA BHATTARO KI GALI NOKHA BIKANER,RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334803 6.55 31-10-2030
5759 1208870036678624 MAYUR RAMESH TIKHE VASEWADI GAVTHAN SANASWADI,PUNE SANASWADI MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 412208 0.2 31-10-20305760 1208870179017102 KULDEEP CHAUDHARY C O PREMPAL SINGH UTTAMPUR ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH,.,. ALIGARH 202123 51.35 31-10-20305761 1208870169147577 SHUBHAM SUBHASH BHURAVANE S O SUBHASH BHURAVANE CHAWL NO 4 ROOM NO 29 SAI,NAGAR MAROL PIPE LINE NEAR CHANKYA VEER MANDAL,ANDHERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 0.5 31-10-2030
5762 1208870168756011 DIPAK MAHATO S O AMULY RATAN MAHATO JADURDIH SIMLA PURULIYA,WEST BENGAL,. PURULIA 723132 0.3 31-10-20305763 1203320037578128 ABHISHEK DEBNATH HABRA M WARD NO 21,HABRA-I,,HABRA,NORTH 24 PARGANAS,NEAR HABRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743263 25 31-10-20305764 1208870111667924 GOURAV SEVAK S O RAMESH SEVAK SURPUR DUNGARPUR SURPUR,DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN,. DUNGARPUR 314001 0.05 31-10-20305765 1208160066309634 HARDIK HEDA ward-6, dhamana maheshwari mohalla dhamana,, CHITTORGARH 312202 2.5 31-10-20305766 1203320016038577 VIVEK RUHELA S/O GHAMANDI RUHELRA JURHARA,, BHARATPUR 321023 50 31-10-20305767 IN30302898167629 PIYUSH DARA BALABEHAT,PRADESH,,LALITPURUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 284406 0.05 31-10-20305768 1208870195405284 GAUTAM BARMAN C O PHUKAN BARMAN MAHGARIA ATI KAMPUR NAGAON,ASSAM,. NAGAON 782426 0.05 31-10-20305769 1208870093886196 SAFROJ SAH S O MD SATAR SAH WARD NO 12,BARIYARPUR BARIARPUR,SITAMARHI BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 0.25 31-10-20305770 1208870096170460 MOHAMMAD IRFAN S O SHARAFAT ULLAH R 3 A 2,43 GALI NO 5 MOHAN GARDEN,UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST WEST DELHI 110059 11.9 31-10-20305771 1208870156699754 IRFAN ALI C O NURSED ALI NO 2 BORPHUKANKHAT BAMBORAHI,GOLAGHAT ASSAM,. GOLAGHAT 785702 0.45 31-10-20305772 1208250016666453 SAROJ DEVI BADHALPUR POST BADLA KIRATPUR,BIJNOR UTTER PRADESH, BIJNOR 246731 0.4 31-10-20305773 1208870149184884 MANORANJAN ROUT C O NIRENDRA NATH ROUT G 14 VISHAL NAGAR NEAR,SHIV MANDIR TELIBANDHA RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,. RAIPUR 492006 5 31-10-20305774 1208870031930243 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT VASS PARLAI SIROHI,.,. SIROHI 307022 0.6 31-10-20305775 1208870147267195 BHIKHAJI RAJUJI MAKVANA THAKARDAVAS KARANPUR BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385120 2.5 31-10-20305776 IN30177413818570 APU RANJAN SARKAR SANTI NAGAR,MADANPUR,KALYANINADIA 741245 12.5 31-10-20305777 1208870019479076 RAHUL . SO SUBHASH CHAND HOUSE NO,470 VILLAGE BHORA KALAN,BILASPUR146 GURGAON HARYANA GURUGRAM 122413 41.4 31-10-20305778 1208870160523081 MUNNA KUMAR SINGH S O JAY PRAKASH SINGH GOPALPUR SIWAN BIHAR,.,. GOPALGANJ 841420 1.5 31-10-20305779 1208870158519726 RAUSHAN KUMAR S O UPENDRA MAHTO 00 WARD 13 MARHIYA TETARIYA,MARHIA TETARIA SITAMARHI BIHAR,. SITAMARHI 843317 0.1 31-10-20305780 1203350001484494 NAVEEN KUMAR 23/B/699,N S PARK,SECTOR 3 PANIPAT 132103 10 31-10-20305781 1208870191489053 RUCHI RAMANAND JHA C 212 OM GANESH CHS LTD CABIN CROSS ROAD NARMADA,NAGAR NEAR NAKODA COMPLEX BHAYANDER EAST THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 0.1 31-10-2030
5782 1208870168811509 RAHUL SAMANTA UTTARMIRJAPUR UTTAR MIRZAPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721134 0.1 31-10-20305783 1208870099746167 PANKAJ PRAKASH GAYAKWAD S O PRAKASH GAYAKWAD SHIRUR,ANANTPAL BAKALI LATUR,MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413544 0.1 31-10-20305784 1202770000478788 BABUBHAI RANCHHODBHAI VANKAR AT &PO - SHAMNA, TAL- LUNAWADA,DIST:- MAHISAGAR, SHAMNA 389260 20 31-10-20305785 1208870172350041 KHAGAPATI MAHANTA GHUNTJHARI KENDUJHAR ODISHA,.,. KENDUJHAR 758029 0.1 31-10-20305786 1208870065559630 BURLE DEVARAJ 3 11 9 2 DUFF PET 5TH WARD,PONNUR MANDALAM PONNUR,. GUNTUR 522124 0.15 31-10-20305787 1208870065265561 BIRENDRA PAL SINGH S O BACHAN SINGH 22 BASUNGA,SALD URPH MAJA GAON,UTTARKASHI UTTARAKHAND UTTARKASHI 249193 2.55 31-10-20305788 1208180131480484 MOSIM NIJAM PATEL CONGRESS BHAWAN MAGE DAWKHAR,ROAD WARD NO 6 TALUKA,SHRIRAMPUR Shrirampur AHMEDNAGAR 413709 11.9 31-10-20305789 IN30039416077395 B P SIWARE VILLAGE CHHAWANI (BHILAI),POST INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI,DIST DURG (C G) 490026 40 31-10-2030
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5790 1208870132429693 MANINGAPPA DUNDAPPA TELI C O DUNDAPPA TELI TQ RABKAVI BANAHATTI HOUSE NO,91 FARM HOUSE ASANGI ASANGI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA,. BAGALKOT 587311 0.05 31-10-20305791 1208870171216204 PHOOL CHANDRA S O BABU LAL DAUD PATTI MAJHAUWA MEER TELIYA,DEEH BASTI UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272002 0.05 31-10-20305792 1208180090205900 NITISH PADMANABA KULKARNI HOUSE NO 625 BRAHMAN GALLI,TALUK ATHANI SATTI, BELGAUM 591240 10.85 31-10-20305793 1208870094499264 AMIT MISHRA S O RAJNESH KUMAR MISHRA 173,22 C 11 TILAK MARG,RAJROOPPUR ALLAHABAD KAUSHAMBI 211011 0.65 31-10-20305794 1208870038711649 SWAPAN GAJ HATBAURIA BAURIA HOWRAH WEST,BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711305 6.8 31-10-20305795 1208180068173535 CHAITHRINI REDDY KANDI D O KANDI SUDHAKAR REDDY, 3,35, GUNJEDU ROAD,BHUPATHIPETA, GUDURU MANDAL WARANGAL 506134 0.2 31-10-20305796 IN30305210365439 RUPENBHAI MATHIASBHAI CHRISTIAN S/O: Mathiash,15,Jivanraxa Appartment,Opp,Punjab Nati,Ahmedabad City,Ahmedabad,KhokharaAhmedabad Gujarat 380008 15 31-10-20305797 1203380000041418 PARIKH DHAVAL MAHESH BHAI A/13 PRABHUKRUPA APPARTMENT,PALDI, AHMEDABAD 380007 50 31-10-20305798 1208180010784539 TANISH JAIN MAIN BAZAR WARD NO 13 RANI,RANI, PALI 306115 50.05 31-10-20305799 1203350003040470 PUSRAJ CHANDEL ISHAR RAM CHANDEL,WARD NO 10,GOPALPURA CHURU 331503 100 31-10-20305800 1208870043178651 AVINASH SHUKLA S O ANJNI PRASAD SHUKLA 192,DHANGAVAN DEVRI SHAHDOL,MADHYA PRADESH SHAHDOL 484110 0.05 31-10-20305801 1204920000341273 DIPANKAR KUNDU KHARAGPUR WARD NO -07,NEAR KAL,I MANDIR SUBHASPALLY KHARAGPUR,-1,WEST MIDNAPORE,KHARAGPUR WEST MIDNAPORE 721301 39 31-10-20305802 1208870094777952 MOHASEEN BASHEER AHAMMAD KHATIB H NO 442A P SULTANPUR KADWAD,KARWAR KARNATAK,. UTTARA KANNADA 581339 1.2 31-10-20305803 1208870144030709 FAIZAN . S O AMJAD WARD NO 1 NAYE ABADI SARWANIYA SINGOLI,NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH,. NEEMUCH 458228 0.1 31-10-20305804 1208870003242443 VIKASGOUD TINKOLLU KARMANGHAT BHAGYA NAGAR,COLONY ROAD NO6,. HYDERABAD 500035 0.6 31-10-20305805 1208180049182134 SHISHIR KUMAR NEAR CHOTI BHAGWATI MATA,SONBARSA, BHAGALPUR 853201 0.5 31-10-20305806 1208870032617778 PRASAD ALLAM DOOR NO 39 472 4 ARAVINDA,NAGAR,. KADAPA 516002 1.75 31-10-20305807 1208870179498180 ANUP BHAKAT S O DOMAN BHAKAT VILL RAGHUNATHPUR THANA,GHATSILA BARA JURNI EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND,. EAST SINGHBHUM 832303 0.5 31-10-20305808 1208870051758537 SAYAN DEY S O NARENDRA NATH DEY,BRAMHANGRAM KANTALI KANTALI,HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712614 1 31-10-20305809 1208870116120086 MANSI SHARMA D O PRADEEP SHARMA X 300 33 GALI NO 1 BRAHAMPURI,SHASTRI PARK NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 0.25 31-10-20305810 IN30021446816303 SITA SINGH W/O Jagdamba Singh ANAND NAGAR balli,a Ballia CityUttar Pradesh,Ballia City Uttar Pradesh 277001 0.55 31-10-20305811 1208870074220261 AKASH GUPTA H NO J16A GHATI ROAD PANJABI,BASTI ANAND PARVAT,. WEST DELHI 110015 1.75 31-10-20305812 1208870116876955 CHOLENAHALLI SHANKAR JAYANTH S O C V SHANKAR CHOLENAHALLI CHANNARAYAPATANNA,TALLUKU KASABA HOBLI ADAGUR HASAN KARNATAKA,. HASSAN 573116 0.05 31-10-2030
5813 1207580000186368 HAJARE SHUBHAM PRADIPKUMAR . CHAITANY NAGAR PLOT NO 62,BHAGOYDAY HO SO,RADHKUNG BANGLA SANGLI 416416 0.2 31-10-20305814 1203320075655641 VAIBHAV ASHOKJI HATWAR PLOT NO 19 MAHAJAN LAYOUT,JAITALA ROAD NAGPUR, NAGPUR 440036 0.05 31-10-20305815 1208180004753446 AMOL MARUTI MAHANGADE SHREE SAI REGENCY FLAT NO,4,GOLIBAR MAIDAN, SANJIVRAJE,NAGAR SANJIVRAJE SATARA 415523 0.2 31-10-20305816 1208180004716401 VIVEK KUMAR SHAHI PIPARA CHANDBHAN, PIPARA,CHANDRABHAN, DEORIA 274001 9.8 31-10-20305817 1208250021821873 NITU SHARMA MEHUS MAPHO,SHEIKHPURA BIHAR, MUNGER 811102 0.25 31-10-20305818 1208870136926061 RAJU KUMAR NAGHANI KUMAR JAMANGANJ JEHANABAD BIHAR,.,. JEHANABAD 804405 0.15 31-10-20305819 1201330002086452 KANHAIYA LAL CHOUBISA HEENTA,HINTA VALLABHNAGAR,UDAIPUR 313603 UDAIPUR 313603 0.1 31-10-20305820 1208340000601547 NILESH RANJAN . S/O BIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA,PHULHAR,HARLAKHI MADHUBANI,BIHAR,847240 MADHUBANI 847240 6.75 31-10-20305821 1208870169846231 UTTAM KUMAR SINGHA S O CHITTA RANJAN SINGHA MAHAMMADPUR PURBA,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721601 0.05 31-10-20305822 1208870029423272 BANSI VASHU TOLANI SAINATH COLONY CHAL NO04,ROOM NO 7 OT 40 ULHASNAGR05,ULHASNAGAR THANE 421005 0.1 31-10-20305823 1201910103344700 PRIYA SINHA 5636 GALI NO 77 RAIGAR PURA,KAROL BAGH, DELHI 110005 3.8 31-10-20305824 1208250030275446 PERIYASAMY GOPINATH NO 137 MOOGAMBIGAI NAGAR CHINNAPANICHERI,KACHEEPURAM, KANCHIPURAM 600122 0.2 31-10-20305825 1208160124681295 SHISHIR KUMAR CHOUDHARY D 2 44 VIBHUTI KHAND GOMTI NGR ,LUCKNOW ,LUCKNOW,,UTTAR PRADESH, LUCKNOW 226001 5 31-10-20305826 IN30051319471947 SATYAJIT MAHALIK AT SANTASAHI,PO PS DIST KENDRAPADA,KENDRAPADA ORISSA 754220 185 31-10-20305827 1208870197565745 RAMESHJI VALAJI GOTHADIYA PALDI PALDI BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385530 1.25 31-10-20305828 IN30177417331422 I NIKITHAISAAC 1/150 RAMASAMY KOIL STREET,KALUNEERKULAM POST,ALANGUALM TKTIRUNELVELI 627861 10 31-10-20305829 1208870148578642 DEEPAK PENAGOND C O SHRINIVAS 31 SHIRADI NAGAR HUBLI VIJAYANAGAR,DHARWAD KARNATAKA,. DHARWAD 580032 0.05 31-10-20305830 1208870159811666 KRISHNAMURTHY MURALIDHARAN PRUDVI S O K MURALIDHARAN NEAR N H 4 V GUTTAHALLI KOLAR,KARNATAKA,. KOLAR 563131 0.5 31-10-20305831 1203320000990651 APARNA SARVATE 592 AGRAWAL COLONY,KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, JABALPUR 482002 3.5 31-10-20305832 1208870066232503 KRITI GAUTAM DO KANCHAN GAUTAM GARH NIWAS,MOHKAM PUR KHURD DEHRADUN,UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248005 2.3 31-10-20305833 1208870018205320 RITESH KUMAR DIXIT SO SANJAY KUMAR DIXIT,JAHIDPUR NOORPUR SANT,RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221409 0.25 31-10-20305834 1203330001090261 ASHISH PREMCHANDANI HUF . RAVIWAR BAJAR,AKOLA NAKA WASHIM,RAIPUR WASHIM 444505 315 31-10-20305835 1208870125438467 ASHISH DWIVEDI S O RAJ BAHADUR DWIVEDI 265 1A PATRAKAR COLONY,ASHOK NAGAR ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. ALLAHABAD 211001 0.05 31-10-20305836 1208870092151469 ADITYA RAJU YADAV C O RAJU SURYAMAN YADAV NAVE,NAGAR KURUL TAL ALIBAG KURUL,RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 402201 0.1 31-10-2030
5837 1208870170886887 ARVIND LODHI S O KANCHAN SINGH LODHI PO KARAKBEL TAH GOTEGAON,GRAM NANHEGAON KARAKBEL NARSIMHAPUR MADHYA,PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487114 0.05 31-10-2030
5838 1208870172330595 SACHIN KISAN DIGHE S O KISAN LAXMAN DIGHE NEAR DATTA TEMAPLE AT,POST KOLHEWADI TA SANGAMNER KOLHEWADI KOLHEWADI,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 422605 10 31-10-20305839 1208870022425077 BIPUL DAS VILLTOWN KUMURIA PSSORBHOG,SUBDIVNBARPETA,. BARPETA 781317 5.2 31-10-20305840 1208160088248764 NEELIMA VIJAYA BHASKARI KORIBILLI VILLAGE/LOCALITYRELAWE SETALAMENTA PS-JATNI JATANI,DIST KHURDA, KHORDA 752050 23.25 31-10-20305841 1208870164642878 ABHILASH SINGH S O SHIV NATH SINGH RAM PUR USRAHAR USRAHAR,ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAWAH 206123 0.05 31-10-20305842 1204470001019044 SEEMA AGARWAL 783,GANESH PATH,MAHAVEER NAGAR JAIPUR 302015 75 31-10-20305843 1204470004224994 CH NAGAPRABHA 8-3-318/21 1 SRISHA APTS,ENGINEERS COLONY,YELLA REDDY GUDA HYDERABAD 500073 50 31-10-20305844 1208870163601983 GARV MENDIRATTA 1792 GALI NO 12 RAJGARH COLONY GANDHI NAGAR S O,EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110031 0.5 31-10-20305845 1301670000623476 PATEL BIPINCHANDRA V. OPP. KANYA SHALA,AT. JHALOD, JHALOD 389170 50 31-10-20305846 1208870141990317 NRUPATI NAIK SHOSHIA GATAGUDA KALAHANDI ODISHA,.,. KALAHANDI 766029 5 31-10-20305847 1208870141163427 AAKASH RAMKRIPAL YADAV S O RAMKRIPAL YADAV BUS STOP JAVAL PADALI PADALI,HELGAON TALUKA KARAD PADALI SATARA MAHARASHTRA,. SATARA 415106 0.15 31-10-2030
5848 IN30021438041955 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA C/O VINAY KUMAR GUPTA AASHIRWAD COTT,AGE HOUSENUMBER-596 LOWER NORTH OAK,SANJAULI NEAR MONALPUBLIC SCHOOL SANSHIMLA URBAN T HIMACHAL PRADESH 171006 5 31-10-2030
5849 1208870038676189 AAKASH . S O BHIM SINGH HOME NUMBER,GALI NUMBER 4 RAJ NAGAR,PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT 132103 0.1 31-10-20305850 1208870041836671 JEET SAHA S O BIDHAN SAHA 6 212 SUR,PARA SUB DIV SANTIRBAZAR P O,SANTIRBAZAR NEAR MADHYA SOUTH TRIPURA 799144 10 31-10-2030
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5851 1208870154222937 REKHA DEVI W O DHARMENDRA PASWAN MADHURA PUR HATHORI KOTHI,WARD N 02 CHAK JARI SAMASTIPUR BIHAR,. SAMASTIPUR 847301 0.05 31-10-20305852 1208870049947437 RASHMI JAIN W O SACHIN JAIN H NO 48,SHRIKRISHNA HOUSING SOCIETY,CHUNA BHATTI HUZUR BHOPAL BHOPAL 462042 20.5 31-10-2030
5853 1208870169638383 PRATHVIRAJ KADWE S O RAJU KADWE WARD N 08 AT CHARGAON KARBAL POST,RAJEGAON NEAR S S M SCHOOL RAJEGAON CHHINDWARA,MADHYA PRADESH CHHINDWARA 480107 0.05 31-10-2030
5854 1208870054869090 JITENDRA SAH S O BINDESHWAR SHAH A 1070,GALI NO 10 DEENDYAL PURI 30,FOOTA ROAD NAND GRAM GHAZIABAD 201003 2.9 31-10-20305855 1208870068442979 NITIN KUMAR SO RATTAN LAL A5A10A,JANAKPURI JANAKPURI B1 WEST,DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 0.45 31-10-2030
5856 1208870145019741 PRINCE JAGDISH YADAV ROOM NO 9 CHAWL NO 42 RIDDHI SIDDHI CHAWL KAMGAR,HOSPITAL ROAD SANT DNYANESHWAR NAGAR NEAR RAJU T,V CENTRE THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400604 0.65 31-10-2030
5857 1208870160243838 SHIVAM KUSHWAHA C O LAXMAN SINGH A 318 GALI NO 22 PHASE 7 SHIV,VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.05 31-10-20305858 IN30296010010149 MINAKSHI KANSAL 5/311,MOHALLA SARAI,ANAJ MANDI SHAHDARADELHI 110032 10 31-10-20305859 IN30051314508083 SUSHILA GUPTA 1/14/36/FI HOUSILA NAGAR,CIVIL LINES,FAIZABADUTTAR PRADESH 224001 50 31-10-20305860 1208870171232471 AJAY PRATAP SINGH S O SURENDRA SINGH DUDI MANJHANPUR RANIPUR,RAIPUR UPARHAR KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH,. KAUSHAMBI 212214 0.15 31-10-20305861 1208870132465740 SANDEEP HARIJAN S O SURESH KUMAR HARIJAN WARD NO 11 HARIJANO KA,MOHALLA CHAKSU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303901 0.3 31-10-20305862 1208870061806612 RAKESH KUMAR S O GOPAL MOHAN PRASAD HOUSE,NO 17 HINOO NR SHIV MANDIR,OLD SAKET NGR DORANDA RANCHI RANCHI 834002 0.45 31-10-20305863 1208870164752511 MOHD IKRAM S O MOHD ISLAM ZAHID NAGAR GALI NO 10 B KARULA,MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. MORADABAD 244001 0.05 31-10-20305864 1301440004106514 SHARAD HIMMAT RAWAL -,WARD NO - 13,KOTA,BILASPUR,KARGI ROAD,STATI BILASPUR(CGH) 495113 0.15 31-10-20305865 1203320016082730 BHARAT KUMAR UTTAMCHANDANI 2 421 SECTOR2 MALVIYA NAGAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 302017 104 31-10-20305866 1208160054998303 SATISH PUNAMCHAD SHAH C/20 KRISHNAVILLA BUNGLOW,B\\\\H,ANANAYA FLAT GHODASAR MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380050 10 31-10-20305867 IN30097410661916 TALAT MAHMOOD 96/B, RAILWAY COLONY,,,GANDHIDHAM. 370201 1.5 31-10-20305868 1203000000674911 JITENDRA DILIP NAIK G 3 4 SHIVSHAKTI APARTMENT,BENAPATTI RD NR VITTHAL MANDIR,BHASKAR ALI VASAI GAON VASAI VASAI 401201 20 31-10-20305869 1208870158129418 PRADEEP . S O RAGHUVEER SINGH FIROZABAD AMROHA UTTAR,PRADESH,. JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244242 0.1 31-10-20305870 1208870009492466 GARIKIPATI RAVINDRA FLAT NO 208 COMFORT HOMES,APARTMENT GULZARPETA,. ANANTAPUR 515001 2.5 31-10-20305871 1208870125125725 HEENA . C O SUSHIL B 3 275 FIRST FLOOR J J COLONY,RAGHUBIR NAGAR TAGORE GARDEN WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110027 50 31-10-20305872 1208870045409181 ANIK GHOSH BALIDAHA BALIDAHA HOOGHLY,.,. HOOGHLY 712303 0.5 31-10-20305873 1203040000003494 PUSHPA AGARWAL 1/57, MOHL:SANGAT,,FATEHGARH,DIST. FARUKABAD FARUKABAD 209601 1.25 31-10-20305874 1208160056475571 ABHISEKA NANDA , Mukundapurpatna Mukundapurpatna,Rajabandha, KENDUJHAR 758027 4.95 31-10-20305875 IN30220110160836 JIMISHA ANIL VAKHARIA 4 - A GOPIKA APPARTMENT,NEAR CHANDAK CIRCLE,TIDKE COLONYNASIK 422002 275 31-10-20305876 1208870081727671 MOHANSING KARANSING MAHER SO KARAN MAHER MU WAKDI TA,BHOKARADAN WAKDI JALNA,MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431114 0.1 31-10-20305877 1208870170867775 MADHUBHAI AMARABHAI VALA S O VALA AMARABHAI DANEV SOCAITY CHALALA CHALALA,CHALALA DHARI AMRELI GUJARAT,. AMRELI 365640 0.25 31-10-20305878 1208870171561227 ANKUR KUMAR MISHRA S O ANAND KUMAR MISHRA RAMPURWA DUMARIYA EAST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845423 0.05 31-10-20305879 1208870171125634 MALIKHAN . S O PARIMAL GRAM JHADA SINGH KA PURA KHARAUA,GOHAD KHARAUA BHIND MADHYA PRADESH,. BHIND 477116 0.05 31-10-2030
5880 1208870164484262 SUVEKSH KUMAR MALIK S O RAJENDER SINGH MALIK SURAKHPUR ROAD,NAJAFGARH H NO 197 SHRI KRISHNA COLONY NAGAFGARH,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110043 0.3 31-10-2030
5881 1208870115150510 PRAKASH KISKU S O NUNWA KISKU VILL KHERWA POST MEJHIA PS,JAMTARA KHERWA JAMTARA JHARKHAND,. JAMTARA 815351 0.05 31-10-20305882 1208870010770915 PRADEEP BANSAL SANJAY NAGAR GWALIOR M,CORPNEAR WATE R TANK GIRD,LASHKARGWALIOR GWALIOR 474001 1.45 31-10-20305883 IN30163740457273 SUSINDRAN T R S/O Ramachandran,59,KHANPALAYAM 3RD,STREET,Madurai South,Ma Munichalai R,MADURAITAMILNADU 625009 3 31-10-20305884 IN30177413913739 OMPRAKASH GOPIKISAN BAHETI AGRASEN BHAVAN ROAD 334/54/1,ASHIRVAD BANGLA, VARDHAMAN NAGAR,NASHIKMALEGAON 423203 1 31-10-20305885 IN30210510946004 POOJA PARNAMI C/O - SOMESH PARNAMI,737-A, SUMER NAGAR,MANSAROVARJAIPUR 302020 20 31-10-20305886 1208870162722724 AVHIJIT BHATTACHARJEE 3 9 OUT HOUSE ARABIND AVENUE A ZONE DURGAPUR M,CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713204 0.5 31-10-20305887 1208870124089777 ANKAN BAYEN BABALPUR,.,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721451 0.05 31-10-20305888 1208870162044748 HARENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH S O TULARAM KHANUAN BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. BHARATPUR 321404 0.3 31-10-20305889 IN30226911363362 ALPESH KANTILAL PATEL 40, SHAKTI KRUPA BUNGLOWS,,MEHSANA,,GUJARAT 384002 8.75 31-10-20305890 IN30232411074210 VARADA KAMALA HOUSE NO 3-18,KADIYAPULANKA,KADIAMEAST GODAVARI DIST 533126 50 31-10-20305891 1208870157392352 HITESHBHAI VASRAMBHAI VAGHELA MOTIMORSAL VAGHELAFALIYU MORSAL SURENDRA NAGAR,GUJARAT,. SURENDRANAGAR 363520 0.25 31-10-20305892 1208870015199873 SURENDRA KUMAR SO DHANESHWAR GOPE 163,GARSULLA HAZARIBAGH,. RAMGARH 829125 0.5 31-10-20305893 1208870158134483 KRISHNA KUMAR SARSAULAKHURD SHEOHAR BHAGWANPUR BHELI SHEOHAR,BIHAR,. SHEOHAR 843329 0.05 31-10-2030
5894 1208870155885870 LAKSHMAN . S O LACHHI RAM HOUSE N0 D 20 17 D BLOCK SHAHBAD,DAIRY NEAR SHARMA DAIRY SHAHBAD DAIRY NORTH WEST,DELHI DELHI DELHI 110042 0.1 31-10-2030
5895 1208870006679575 MUTHU MUKESH NJANAM KURISSY KARAKKODE,THOLANNUR P O KUTHANNURII,TOLANUR PALAKKAD 678722 1.9 31-10-20305896 1208870004476567 ANKITA AMOL PEDNEKAR B503 AMBIKA TOWER JIJAMATA,ROAD PUMPHOUSE ANDHERI,. MUMBAI 400093 3.2 31-10-20305897 1208870001401327 ALOK KUMAR 00 GRAMBARITHANA POBARITHANA,BARI THANA UNNAO,. UNNAO 241503 2.5 31-10-20305898 1208870098546005 RACHNA SONDHI W O ANKUR SONDHI C 232,MAHESH NAGAR LAL KOTHI,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 0.2 31-10-20305899 1208870095514730 AQUIB ASHRAF LONE S O MUHAMMAD ASHRAF LONE LONEPORA MANTRIGAM,BANDIPORE JAMMU AND KASHMIR,. BARAMULLA 193502 9.2 31-10-2030
5900 1208870095967432 GAGAN SINGH BHATI S O MOOL SINGH BHATI BEHIND HARI RAM TEMPLE OLD,LINE GANGA SHAHAR NEAR RELIANCE TOWER BIKANER,BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334401 2.65 31-10-2030
5901 1208870142971555 ROSHAN KUMAR RAY C O ZAFREEN BEGUM 133 NEW KENCHES TRACE,BISHNUPUR PAHALGAM COMPOUND SHILLONG MB EAST,KHASI HILLS MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS 793004 0.15 31-10-2030
5902 1208870097473358 SOUMIK DE 4 1 RBC ROAD PRASADPUR,BARASAT 4BARA SAT,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 7.05 31-10-20305903 1205140000040871 CHERUKURI SWAROOP CHAND HNO 18-4-238,MARUTHINAGAR,GODAVARIKHANI KARIMNAGAR 505209 5.65 31-10-20305904 1208870078565715 GIRISH NEWLI badil Jalwal Gaon Malla,.,. TEHRI GARHWAL 249131 0.6 31-10-20305905 1208870075981561 AMAR KUMAR MANIYARPUR MUKTAPUR,.,. SAMASTIPUR 848102 0.25 31-10-20305906 1208870168776720 RAJENDRA MADALI ICHHAPUR SRIBALADEBAJIU SHYAMAGUDIA KENDRAPARA,ODISHA,. KENDRAPARA 754212 0.4 31-10-20305907 1202290000305360 PRABHAT SINGH TOMAR J- 129,KARTAR NAGAR, DELHI 110053 20 31-10-20305908 1208030000260892 SHABNAM ALI . 175 CHINGRIPARA NEHRU BHAVAN,WARD 5 SUPELA BHAI DURG CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 490023 100 31-10-20305909 1203320038456991 SURAJ POPAT PATIL 94, DUDHANE GALLI, SONAWANE,CHAWL, APTEWADI ROAD,GANESHWADI, BEHIND NAIK THANE 421503 5.4 31-10-20305910 1208870095543050 SHOHAN MONDAL 34 GT ROAD CHAMPDANI M,HOOGHIY BHADRESWAR,. HOOGHLY 712124 0.35 31-10-2030
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5911 1208870194030998 DEENDYAL . S O RAMSWROOP SHRI NAGAR WARD NO 9 BHARATPUR,BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,. BHARATPUR 321001 0.85 31-10-20305912 1208530004818630 PANDI CHANDRAN 376 BOMMINAYAKKANPATTI,INDHRA COLONY,PERIYAKULAM THENI 625602 0.1 31-10-20305913 IN30014210189157 SUBHASH TANEJA BE-133, HARI NAGAR,,CLOCK TOWER,,NEWDELHI 110064 40 31-10-20305914 1208870169830504 PARAS . S O DHARMENDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 10 A GALI NO 2,RAJIV PURAM KARNAL RURAL PART 1 KARNAL HARYANA,. KARNAL 132001 1.25 31-10-20305915 1208870168651084 SHAHBAR ALI . S O MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM K A ROAD JARI MARI GALA 183,KUDDUS COMPOUND MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400072 1.3 31-10-20305916 1208870172443979 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA S O GANGARAM GIRDHARPURA DAUSA RAJASTHAN,.,. DAUSA 303327 0.1 31-10-20305917 1208160004526572 VIDYASAGAR VASANTRAO BHANGE mungoli mungoli kailash nagar qter noB-13/50,mungoli, YAVATMAL 445307 2.5 31-10-20305918 1208870030196393 RATNESHWAR VILAS GURAV CHOTHAVE GALLI LATUR,.,. LATUR 413512 0.8 31-10-20305919 1208870043399760 JYOTIBEN BHAILAL DATTANI 103 SHREE RAM APP KARANJ,DAHYABHAI PARK SURAT CITY,SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395006 5 31-10-20305920 1208870078102534 RANJEET SINGH SO RAJ KUMAR YADAV 588 NEAR,KESA HOUSE SHIVKATRA KANPUR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208007 0.1 31-10-20305921 1208870151270723 PAVAN LOHAR S O LADU LAL LOHAR GORA JI BAVAJI KE SAMANE,HOLIDHRA CHOK PEEPALI AHEERAN RAJSAMAND,RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 313327 0.2 31-10-20305922 1208870191652381 SUJEET . S O GANESH PRASAD HARIJAN COLONY CHINHAT NEAR,CHORIYA MATA MANDIR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 226028 0.05 31-10-20305923 1208250043553295 FARIDA BEGAM C O ABDUL KADIR VILL MADHUMARA P O RAKESHNAGAR MA,IZBAGARGOOL PT I, KARIMGANJ 788701 0.05 31-10-20305924 1208250011819601 BHASKAR UDAY MADHUBAG NAWADA ARA WARD NO 39,ARRAH BHOJPUR, BHOJPUR 802301 10 31-10-20305925 1208160015250776 VIJAYA PANDEY 31 PURANA QUILA,CANTT, LUCKNOW 226001 8.45 31-10-20305926 1201910100971869 VINODKUMAR SOMESHWAR DAVE B-003, BODHI APARTMENT,PART-4,NR.SEEMA HALL ANANDNGAR,ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD 380015 25 31-10-20305927 1208870007055085 GAURAV RANA HOUSE NO 1112 WARD NO 5,SHAMSHERPUR YPOINT NEAR,RAMSHARNAM SHAMSHERPUR 117 SIRMAUR 173025 2.7 31-10-20305928 1208870169987757 RAJAT SHARMA S O MUKESH KUMAR H N0 489 KRISHNA GALI N0 13,ADARSH MOHALLA MAUJPUR DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 5.15 31-10-20305929 1208870170829566 SAMPAD BAIDYA VILL KHORDA SHASAN TAJPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST,BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743504 0.05 31-10-20305930 1208180071696733 JUNED AHMED 3499 MOHALLA PAHADGANJ,SURAJPOLE GATE JAIPUR CITY, JAIPUR 302003 1.95 31-10-20305931 IN30039410481979 ANITA DEVI C O JAGAT BIHARI,SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT,D G M SDHANBAD JHARKHAND 826001 2.5 31-10-2030
5932 1208870132249224 RAHUL DEV BHATNAGAR S O LATE SURESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR B 243 NAYA,MORADABAD DELHI ROAD SECTOR 13 NEAR ZERO POINT,PAKBARA MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244102 0.05 31-10-20305933 1204180000022513 PRAVESH GUPTA VIVEKANANDA COLONY,MUNSIF MARG, CHANDAUSI 202412 10 31-10-20305934 1208180040675654 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAGASIA HARSIDHI SOCIETY NEAR MANGLAM,SOCIETY VERAVAL, VERAVAL 362265 4.8 31-10-20305935 1204470003900034 KANDRA SUDESHNA H NO 7/144,MITTA PALLEM,WARD-7 GUDUR NELLORE 524004 0.75 31-10-20305936 1208870171164112 MANIKALA JAYANTH S O MANIKALA RAMESH CHANDRA RAILWAY QUARTER NO,134 L RAILWAY GROUND SATHYANARAYANAPURAM,VIJAYAWADA URBAN KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520011 0.05 31-10-2030
5937 1203320036710390 Pawan Kumar NEAR MAA RESHAM DEVI BHAGWAN,DAS ADARSH INTER COLLEGE SARAY,AAJAMABAD, AAJAMPUR MATHURA BANGAR MATHURA 281004 0.05 31-10-20305938 1208180027532979 MANOJ SHARMA 268 KATTO KI GALI,DURGAPURATEH SANGANER, JAIPUR 302018 25 31-10-20305939 1208870013070541 SREELATHA CHANDRAMOHAN DEEPAK A406 SHRIRAM SHREYAS,APARTMENTS TELECOM LAYOUT,NEAR KODIGEHALLI RAILWAY BENGALURU 560097 25 31-10-20305940 1208870012790622 RAJEEV KUMAR SO BIPIN SINGH HANDIA,NARDIGANJ NAWADA BIHAR, NAWADA 805109 0.25 31-10-20305941 1208870114843388 AKHILESH KUMAR C O RAM NARAYAN MANGOLPURI B 26 MANGOLPURI N,BLOCK NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110083 0.05 31-10-20305942 1208870057339589 KAMALESH KUMAR PANDEY 08LAV APARTMENT AYODHYA,NAGARI NEAR BHARAT COLLEGE,HENDREPADA BADLAPUR WEST THANE 421503 3 31-10-20305943 1208870158850153 SHARMA SANJIB S O BISWANATH SHARMA VILLAGE TAKI ROAD BAMANMURA,BARASAT I NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 2.5 31-10-20305944 1208870139768795 JAGRUTI PAWAN JAIN D O PAWANJI JAIN PLOT NO A 9 10 ADD MIDC,AURANGABAD ROAD OPP JALARAM BAPA MANDIR JALNA,JALNA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 2.5 31-10-20305945 1208870149494933 RITESH MOR S O OMPRAKASH MOR WARD N 6 SHYAM NAGAR LOSAL,CHHOTI SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332025 15 31-10-20305946 1208870027099097 ISHA JAIN HOUSE NUMBER 224 ASHOK VIHAR,PHASE 4 ASHOK VIHAR,. DELHI 110052 5 31-10-20305947 IN30163741069373 RAMAKRISHNAN M NO 1. LVB NAGAR EXTENSION,MADURAI BYE PASS ROAD,KARURKARUR 639002 225 31-10-20305948 1209550005220550 PAVAN BHAGAVAN SAVANT S/O Bhagavan Baburao Savant, Taluka palus, Vithalwadi,,Sangli, Maharashtra, 416308, India, SANGLI 416308 0.05 31-10-20305949 1208870159756753 KAMAL PRAJAPAT S O MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT SATI MATA MOHALLA,DUDHALIYA JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN,. JHALAWAR 326514 0.05 31-10-20305950 1208870162500069 BALARAM DEHURY S O BIJAYA KUMAR DEHURY UPPARPAL UPPARPAL,UPERPAL DHENKANAL ODISHA,. DHENKANAL 759121 0.4 31-10-20305951 1203320002856903 RAVI KANT SEN BEHIND VIDHYA,VIHAR SCHOOL,GANGASHAR BIKANER 334003 2 31-10-20305952 IN30105510629664 KAMAL NARAIN TRIPATHI PLOT NO 86,AMRIT PURAM,KOYLA NAGARKANPUR 208011 20 31-10-20305953 1203320000110259 PRADIP NARAYAN KHOT 5/2 MAIN MANZIL,DR B A ROAD PAREL, MUMBAI 400012 5 31-10-20305954 1208870160747364 MALLESH MANJUNATH S O MALLESH HONNASHETTI HALLI GUBBI TALUK KADABA,TUMKUR KARNATAKA,. TUMKUR 572219 0.35 31-10-20305955 0000205 FATAH BAHADUR GYANENDRA SHUKLA 8 CENTRAL BANK,COLONY OPP,PLASTIC PIPE FACTORY EASTOF JANTA FLATS BAHADURPUR PATNA 800020 10 31-10-20305956 1208870133293780 UMAR SYED S O SYED SULEMAN 24 2 127 NEELAGIRISANGAM,MULAPET NEAR PROHIBITION OFFICE NELLORE NELLORE,ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524003 0.1 31-10-20305957 1203320033747401 INDIRABEN MANSUKHLAL TANTI . ANJALI BLOCK NO 41,MANGAL PARK SOC,NIRMALA CONVENT ROAD RAJKOT 360007 125 31-10-20305958 1208870133057013 ANURAG VASHISHTHA S O VIJAY KUMAR ETMADPUR SEMRA AGRA UTTAR,PRADESH,. AGRA 283126 0.15 31-10-20305959 1208870170455749 SUDIP PRAMANIK S O SUSHANTA PRAMANIK DAKSHIN SHIBGANJ SOUTH,TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743371 0.25 31-10-20305960 1208870057663551 VIKASH SAROJ GERAI SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR,.,. SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221303 0.1 31-10-20305961 1208180025077259 JAMIL MOHD SHAFIQUE KHAN PLOT NO 15, ROOM NO 18, GATE,NO 5, ABDUL HAMID ROAD,QURESHI MOSQUE MALWANI MALAD MUMBAI 400095 5 31-10-2030
5962 1208870163696327 SONI AKSHARKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI C O PRAKASHBHAI B 202 SWPNEEL ELENZA NR AROHI,TWIN BUNGLOWS GOVT TUBE WELL LANE BOPAL,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 0.05 31-10-2030
5963 1208870142072584 RIYAZUL SAIFI S O NAZAKAT HUSAIN WARD NUMBER 02 AHARPURA,MAHUAKHERA GANJ KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 0.5 31-10-2030
5964 IN30302890707108 KRISHNA KANT S O ASHOK KUMAR ,WARD NO 07,,HANUMAN MANDIR SHA HOSPITAL KE,BHAINSODA PASS,MANDSAURMADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 458778 0.2 31-10-20305965 1208360000329224 PRAVIN HANMAT YADAV CHIKHALI ROAD KADEPUR,, SANGLI 415305 0.25 31-10-20305966 1204720010294295 SUBRAT DAS E-63 KUNNIPETE- A1 TO 106,VIRJE KARWAR,UTTAR KANNADA KARWAR 581400 66.25 31-10-20305967 1208870034802903 SAHADEB C PORALI SO CHITTARANJAN PORALI E102,CASA RESIDENC,. VADODARA 390010 0.05 31-10-20305968 1208870154735592 PAWAN KUMAR THAKUR S O NANDKISHOR THAKUR GRAM KALIBANK POST CHAKAI,CHAKAI JAMUI BIHAR,. JAMUI 811303 0.15 31-10-20305969 1208870051706296 TAPAN KUMAR RAI C O RAM BALI RAI PATHAR,QUARY PANIKHAITI GAON KAMRUP,METRO ASSAM KAMRUP 781026 0.2 31-10-20305970 1208870126006107 RAFIYA IRSHAD D O MOHD IRSHAD KARULA B K CHILDREN CLINIC,KOHINOOR TIRAHA MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR,PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 0.1 31-10-2030
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5971 1208870155294738 HARSHIT CHADHA S O ANIL CHADHA JAGATPURA C 40 TIRUPATI NAGAR,NEAR C B I COLONY JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 302017 2.5 31-10-2030
5972 IN30223611265605 SHARAD PRABHODASBHAI PARMAR S/O: PRABHUDASBHAI,C-19CHUNILAL PARK,,C.T.M,NEAR C.T.MCROSS ROAD,AHMEDABA,D CITY,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT,380026Ahmedabad 380026 10 31-10-20305973 IN30234910297673 HAFEEZ ULLAH YATTO VLLL CHATRIPORA,,PULWAMAKASHMIR 192301 50 31-10-20305974 1208870109013341 SAMIM AHMED S O MAINUL HAQUE INDURAIL NEAR SOUTH PHULBARI A,W CENTER INDURAIL NORTH TRIPURA TRIPURA,. NORTH TRIPURA 799260 0.05 31-10-20305975 IN30051383847584 MOHIT KISHOR KOTURWAR S/O KISHOR KOTURWAR,RANI LAXMIBAI WARD,PANDHARKAWADA YAVATMALYAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445302 4 31-10-2030
5976 1208870107902932 G SAI RAGHUNANDAN S O G KRISHNA RAO HOUSE NO 18 5 2A PNR COMPLEX,POTTURUVARI STREET VIZIANAGARAM VIZIANAGARAM,ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535002 0.1 31-10-2030
5977 1208870177099857 CHANDAN DAS C O MOHAN DAS VILLAGE SUDRAKSHIPUR POST,SUDRAKSHIPUR P S BAGDAHARI BAGDAHARI JAMTARA,JHARKHAND JAMTARA 815359 0.1 31-10-20305978 1208870018940535 ALIMUL HAQUE SO NASIB BIHARI MAKHDOOM,SARAY EAST SIWAN SIWAN,BIHAR SIWAN 841226 1.5 31-10-20305979 IN30192630539824 N R K VENKATESH NO 146/31,DAM ROAD,15TH WARDHOSPET 583203 4 31-10-20305980 1208870163296965 VIKESH KUMAR S O SURENDRA PANDIT H NO 195A GALI NO 5 KRISHNA,COLONY SEHATPUR AMARNAGAR FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121003 0.05 31-10-20305981 1203600002977206 RAJEEV VINODRAY RAWAL MAIN ROAD,CHAPAPADAR,JAGDALPUR BASTAR 494222 5 31-10-20305982 IN30044110634738 VENKATESAN E 45293,SUBRAMANI KOIL STREET,MUGALIVAKKAMCHENNAI 600125 50 31-10-20305983 1208870025828481 GOUTAM JANA SO AJIT JANA VILLRAKUTIA,POST RUINAN RAKUTYA PASCHIM,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721144 2.4 31-10-20305984 1206420015914029 RUDRAKSH TIWARI 22 MAHANANDA SECTOR C FLR,NAGAR UJJAIN, UJJAIN 456010 23 31-10-20305985 1208870021018117 PRATIMA BISWAS PURBA NETAJI PALLY RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733134 0.45 31-10-20305986 1208870171795725 ARIJIT DALAL BASWA BASOA BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL,.,. BIRBHUM 731202 1.75 31-10-20305987 1208870165516979 YADARI CHARAN RAM GANAPATHI 12 105 KOTHAPALLI KOTHAPALLI,KOTHAPALLE G BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA,. KHAMMAM 507133 0.05 31-10-20305988 1208870126182000 MD EKHLAQUE S O MD SARFRAJ KHUSHDIHRA POST SHANKARPUR,IMAMGANJ WARD NO 05 MATHURAPUR KHUSDIHRA PATNA,BIHAR JEHANABAD 804426 0.3 31-10-20305989 IN30077310293799 BAKUL DOSHI (HUF) SOVANA APARTMENT,1ST FLOOR, FLAT.- 1B,15/1, CHAKRABERIA LANEKOLKATA 700020 180 31-10-20305990 1208870046716431 PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SARVODAY NAGAR FULWARIYA,.,. GORAKHPUR 273016 0.6 31-10-20305991 1203350002330520 OM PARKASH PURI A5B/184-A JANAKPURI,JANAKPURI B-1,JANAKPURI DELHI 110058 40 31-10-20305992 1209060000138146 KAMLESHKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PATEL AT MALAN,,TA-PALANPUR,,BANASKANTHA,GUJARAT BANASKANTHA 385112 1.5 31-10-20305993 1208870046087750 MANISH CHOUDHRY S O SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY,WARD 14 JATO KA MOHALLA,JAMEETPURA BUNDI RAJASTHAN BUNDI 323021 0.05 31-10-20305994 IN30429528913187 S HAYATH 13 191 DANDAPALLI ROAD DARGA,PALAMANER PALAMANER CHITTOOR,CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH 517408 1.4 31-10-20305995 1208160072965681 TEJASVI AJIT POTDAR , 11/12 hanuman niwas R H B road 11/12 hanuman niwas,R H B road opp jalaram dairy 11/12 hanuman niwas R H,B road MUMBAI 400080 1.2 31-10-20305996 1208870169830994 AMIT SARIWAN S O GANESH PRASAD SARIWAN OPM AMLAI Q NO A 455,OPM COLONY AMLAI SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH,. SHAHDOL 484117 0.1 31-10-20305997 1203320140786543 SHIVANG SINGH VILLEGE JAFARPUR POST,JAFARPUR JAFARPUR, AZAMGARH 276001 0.75 31-10-20305998 1203500000083706 S. RAMAMOORTHY 3 E 4,,4th STREET,,JOTHINAGAR, KOVILPATTI 628501 100 31-10-20305999 1208870123447255 BASUDEB GHOSH SAMRA KHANO BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713141 1.75 31-10-20306000 1203600000054027 VASANTI VIKAS KULKARNI SUDAMPURI C/O Y S GOKHALE,, WARDHA 442001 1.8 31-10-20306001 IN30198310246197 MANOJ AGRAWAL 19, NORTH YESHWANT GANJ,,,INDORE (M.P.) 452002 50 31-10-20306002 1208870123565271 PRAMOD KUMAR KHUNTE S O CHHAT RAM KHUNTE GRAAM POST PIRDA WARD NO 20,PIRDA JANJGIR CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH,. KORBA 495691 0.1 31-10-20306003 1208870019840700 JAGDISH PAWAR HOUSE NO 127 PH NO 62,BICHHUWA VILLAGE BICHHAVA,TEHSIL AMLA DIST BETUL BETUL 460661 5 31-10-20306004 1208870170310168 MD SAMIM S O MD YUNUS RAIN JARAULI MADHUBANI BIHAR,.,. SUPAUL 847452 0.05 31-10-20306005 1208870014232040 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAJAR PLOT MAJHOLI WORD,NUMBER 09 JABALPUR,. KATNI 483336 0.25 31-10-20306006 1208870015051574 ARKAJYOTI BHATTACHARJYA DAKSHINGRAM DAKSHIN BIRBHUM,WEST,. BIRBHUM 731245 2.95 31-10-20306007 1208870114821640 ANAND KUMAWAT RAMNAGAR RAMNAGAR VILLAGE POST KHARIYA HIRANI,TAHSIL KUCHAMAN CITY RAMNAGAR KUCHAMAN CITY,NAGAUR RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341508 23.75 31-10-20306008 1208870166242953 NITESH KUMAR S O HARISH KUMAR KHACHROLI 147 JHAJJAR HARYANA,.,. JHAJJAR 124106 0.05 31-10-20306009 1208180023281718 SHIKHA JAIMAN 52 205 V T ROAD JAIMAN,COMMERCE CLASSESMANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 302020 19 31-10-20306010 IN30133018539230 JAGDISH KAUR 418/4A 1 BALLUPUR,VAN VIHAR,DEHRADUNDEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 400 31-10-20306011 1208870087843241 HARIOM VISHNOI NEAR VISHNOI PANCHAYATI,NOHARA PUR BHILWARA,. BHILWARA 311001 15 31-10-20306012 1208180018975969 SACHIN KAILASRAO BORADE ANKUSH NAGAR CHARATA ROAD BID,, BEED 431122 3 31-10-20306013 1208870154863711 BHARAT MAURYA S O SHRI RAM NAYAK MAURYA HOUSE NO 1866 GALI NO,22 I BLOCK SANGAM VIHAR NEAR SUNDAY BAZAR NEW,DELHI SOUTH DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110062 5 31-10-2030
6014 1208870099414940 LALITKUMAR ARUN BHOYE TAL SURGANA AT MANGDHE POST JAHULE JAHULE NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA,. NASHIK 422007 0.3 31-10-20306015 1208870169277229 SHUBHANKAR MALLICK CHARMANDALBHAG CHAR MANDALBHAG NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743297 0.1 31-10-20306016 1208870054514071 SHIVAM TAMRAKAR S O PURUSHOTTAM LAL TAMRAKAR,29 8 KATRA MOHALLA POLICE,CHOWKI REWA HOSPITAL REWA 486001 0.05 31-10-20306017 1203320116459160 NITESH KUMAR SAHTHA SAHTHA VAISHALI,, VAISHALI 844123 2.1 31-10-20306018 1208180103191990 ANUPAM KUMAR WARD NO 04 VILLAGE BALHA,MADHUSUDAN POST BALHA,MADHUSUDAN BALHA MADSUDAN SITAMARHI 843320 0.15 31-10-20306019 1208870144849276 KAUSHIK KARU RASHIDPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOWRAH 712408 0.35 31-10-20306020 1208870123491229 DIPENDU MONDAL S O MONOJ MONDAL RASTALA KABBARDANGA BISHNUPUR,BANKURA WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 722122 1 31-10-20306021 IN30311610673925 SIDDHARTHA AGRAWAL QR NO -88,GANDHI MANDIR WARD,BHATAPARARAIPUR 493118 0.4 31-10-20306022 1208870170173630 ABIR DAS DAS PARA SHRIRAMPUR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713321 0.05 31-10-20306023 IN30028010721440 ABHINAV GOVINDRAM LAHOTI FLAT NO 33 BUILDING DAHLIA,NECO GARDEN RESIDENCY,PHASE 1 VIMANNAGARPUNE 411014 20 31-10-20306024 1208870171494106 TANMOY BISWAS S O TAPAN BISWAS 109 MANSAHATI MANSAHATI PAMP,PARA DUTTAPULIA NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741504 1.45 31-10-20306025 IN30226910204606 SUNITA AGARWAL 78 BHOBHAR GALI,,NAWAN,,TEHSIL NAWAN,NAGAUR 302000 17.5 31-10-20306026 1203350001455093 SUNITA JAIN 5859,JOGI WARA,NAI SARAK DELHI 110006 75 31-10-20306027 1208870087600197 LALIT KUMAR RUPARAM SUTHAR 300 SCHOOL ROAD BOYA TH BALI,DIST PALI,. PALI 306701 0.35 31-10-20306028 1208870129745059 GOUTAM JAIN S O SURESH JAIN 60 RAM NAGAR DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA,PRADESH,. DEWAS 455001 10 31-10-20306029 1208870159160817 BIKASH GARAI S O SUSHANTA GARAI HATPARA MEJHIARI BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713143 5 31-10-20306030 1208870086942224 ABHISEKA MOHANTY OLD RAUSAPATANA PO BUXI,BAZAR CUTTACK SADAR,. CUTTACK 753001 0.65 31-10-20306031 IN30189510026546 N NARAYANAN NARATH HOUSE,KANNAPURAM,MOTTAMMAL P OKANNUR, KERALA 670331 12 31-10-20306032 1208870160336667 JAGADISHBHAI LALJIBHAI AACHARY S O LALJIBHAI ISHVARBHAI AACHARY BHADVEL,BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,. BANASKANTHA 385575 0.15 31-10-20306033 1208870162952259 KAMLESH GUPTA S O SANJAY GUPTA BELWA TIWARI BELAWA MAHARAJGANJ,UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273151 0.1 31-10-20306034 1203320187074760 JITENDRA DHURVE DHAMANIYA DHAMANIYA CHHINDWARA,MADHYA PRADESH, CHHINDWARA 480001 0.2 31-10-20306035 1208870182729968 KIRAN MALLESH RAVANABOINA 9TH FLOOR DR A B ROAD PRABHADEVI SAIRAM CHS,BUILDING NO 8 ROOM NO 908 MUMBAI MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 0.05 31-10-20306036 1208180086762033 MRUNAL SATISH BHOIR 671, VRUNDAVAN S B ROAD AT,CHERPOLI, RAHUL NAGAR, POST,AWARE, TALUKA SHAHAPUR THANE 421601 47 31-10-2030
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6037 1208180080897546 YOGESH CHINTAMANI DAGDU NEAR OF NAGRESHWAR MANDIR MAGA,, HINGOLI 431512 0.5 31-10-20306038 1208870132749290 SANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM S O RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEYPUR RAMDATTPUR,VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221002 0.1 31-10-20306039 IN30051315967105 SAVITA SUNIL PALWE SAIKUNJ PLOT NO 30 HANUMAN NAGAR,PIPELINE ROAD,AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA 414103 50 31-10-20306040 1208870023498120 BALARAM HALDAR BALUPADA DAKSHIN BALUPARA,KUMARGANJ DAKSHIN DINAJPUR,. SOUTH DINAJPUR 733141 2.25 31-10-20306041 IN30051315620423 VIPUL CHIMANLAL SHAH 21 CHANDANBALA APT,AGASI ROAD DENA BANK STREET,VIRAR WESTTHANE MAHARASHTRA 401303 18.1 31-10-20306042 1208870082420611 KRUSHNA NARENDRA PATIL PARDHADE JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 424201 0.3 31-10-20306043 1204470004142421 PRAGYA SINGHAL B 15 DEVLOK COLONY,DELHI ROAD,OPP MUKUT MAHAL ROAD MEERUT 250001 3 31-10-20306044 IN30160410134593 SURESH NATHALAL KARANGIA 403/ A, DEV DARSHAN,MODI PATEL ROAD,BHAYANDAR (WEST)THANE 401101 25 31-10-20306045 1208870075516386 SOMESHWAR VISHNU CHAVAN SO VISHNU CHAVAN PANGRI,GOSAVI JALNA MAHARASHTRA,. JALNA 431501 0.05 31-10-20306046 1201180000016191 ASHA DEVI JAIN C/O SANJAY SAREE CENTRE,JAWAHAR CHOWK,. DURG 491001 100 31-10-20306047 1201090026001078 VIJAYKUMAR ASHOK TIWARI C 405 AKSHAR APARTMENT BUILDING,NO 1 IRANIWADI ROAD NO 3 D,DATTANI GRAM MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI 400067 95 31-10-20306048 1208870143155423 AKSHATA PURUSHOTTAM SAVANT D O PURUSHOTTAM MANOHAR SAVANT 92 37 1 SHIVADHAM,OMKAR COLONY MADDEL TIVIM NORTH GOA GOA,. NORTH GOA 403502 0.25 31-10-20306049 1208870095194974 ROBIN . 273 A BLOCK SHYAM VIHAR,PHASE 1 DINDAR PUR NAJAFGARH,. NEW DELHI 110043 0.15 31-10-20306050 1208870179341639 NIKHIL RAJENDRA NAIK RAJENDRA DATTARAM NAIK GURUKUTIR COMPLEX D 403,SECTOR 11 PLOT NO 24 NEAR GURUDWARA KALAMBOLI,NODE RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 410218 0.1 31-10-20306051 IN30282210097667 RAJESH KUMAR SADHWANI B-124/511-B,GOVIND NAGAR,KANPUR 208006 25 31-10-20306052 1208870032657868 ALAMGIR DASTGIR TAMBOLI SO DASTGIR TAMBOLI ATPOST,BORGAON BK BORGAON BK BEED,. BEED 431123 0.05 31-10-20306053 1208870153543585 PRANAV KUMAR S O DEO CHANDRA SINGH WARD 10 PATWARA PATPARA,MADHUBANI BIHAR,. MADHUBANI 847235 0.3 31-10-20306054 1204720011128593 GHAZALA YASMEEN SEC-12/F QTR NO-1296,B S CITY,. BOKARO 827012 25 31-10-20306055 1208870169900841 ARYAN JHA C O ANIL KUMAR JHA A J ROAD GUWAHATI DHIRENPARA,KAMRUP METRO ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781025 0.1 31-10-20306056 1208160096409726 MADHAV BANSAL S/OVishal Bansal 498/6-ONEW UPKAR NAGAR 01 NEW,UPKAR NAGAR NEW UPKAR NAGAR NEW UPKAR NAGAR, LUDHIANA 141001 0.5 31-10-20306057 1208870100130350 GURPREET KAUR W O AWENDER SINGH FLAT NO,106 B 2ND FLOOR AMBERHAI,EXTENSION PLOT NO 120 121 SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 143.8 31-10-20306058 IN30011810237519 HUKAM CHAND GOEL D 25 FRIENDS ENCLAVE,NEAR MUNDKA RAILWAY STATION,MUNDKANEW DELHI 110041 375 31-10-20306059 IN30021415214649 LAXMAN DAS KALWANI 510 152 NEW HYDERABAD NEAR KHANNA,VILLA,LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226007 75 31-10-20306060 1208870191460549 GANESH WASUDEVRAO KALE S O WASUDEVRAO KALE P N 48 MANEWADA RING ROAD,JAY MAHAKALI NAGAR 1 NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 440034 0.25 31-10-20306061 1208870136532975 SANJAY KASHINATH NAGPURI S O KASHINATH 116 MAHAPRABHU NAGAR LIMBAYAT,SEVANTH DAY NO VISTAR SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394210 2.8 31-10-20306062 1208870168683959 HARSHIT SHUKLA S O RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA 94 D 2 RAILWAY COLONY,TUGHLAKABAD BADARPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110044 0.05 31-10-20306063 1208870138905523 SANTOSH PANDURANG NIMBALKAR NAMO COMPLEX FLAT NO 20 SERVE NO 54 1 NEAR,BALAJI GREENS DHAYARI PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411041 0.25 31-10-20306064 1208870073154776 RAVINDRA BHABHUT SINGH MAHECHA S O BHABHOOT SINGH DEEP,SINGH JI KI DHANI BARMER,AGORE BARMER AGOR BARMER BARMER 344001 1.2 31-10-20306065 1208870004817958 NIKUNJABHAI HIMATBHAI VATALIYA 05 TEJENDRAPARK SOCIETY,KHODIYARNAGAR ROAD SURAT,CITY SURAT 395008 1.1 31-10-20306066 1208870094059041 NAGA LAKSHMI . W O V VIDYASAGAR PLOT NO 23,SWAROOP NAGAR UPPAL,RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500039 0.05 31-10-20306067 1208870154547509 ANKIT SHUKLA S O GIRISH CHAND SHUKLA 42 MALLUPUR GUNAULI,BAHARIPUR KALAN JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222175 0.05 31-10-20306068 1208870034894210 JITENDRA . WARD NO15 RAHATGARH,.,. SAGAR 470119 0.05 31-10-20306069 1208870105158234 SHUBHAJIT BARUI S O SURAJIT BARUI 1001 A G,COLONY HABRA A G COLONY,NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743263 0.1 31-10-20306070 1208870107068654 RAKESH KUMAR RAM S O DHODHA RAM DAINMARWA DAINMARWA WEST,CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845103 0.15 31-10-20306071 1201330000882361 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA FLAT NO - 537 G F SECTOR A- 6,POCKET -7,NARELA NEW DELHI 110040 5 31-10-20306072 1208870052827889 AJEET KUMAR S O GHANSHYAM VISHWAKARMA,SHIV NAGAR I T I NAWADA,NAWADA NAWADA BIHAR NAWADA 805111 0.15 31-10-20306073 1208870168255596 MUFEES ANSARI S O KHURSHID ALAM GRAM AUR POST RAIPUR SADAT,RAIPUR SADAT BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246762 2.65 31-10-20306074 1202550000196940 HEMANG . JOSHI D-26, MADHU SOCIETY S. V. ROAD,NEAR GOKUL HOTEL,BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400092 50 31-10-20306075 1208870144953583 POOLA RAMALAKSHMI KUMAR S O P MUNI BHASKAR 1 130 PEDDA VEEDHI,PALAMANGALAM NORTH NARAYANAVANAM CHITTOOR ANDHRA,PRADESH CHITTOOR 517581 1 31-10-20306076 1203320140845315 SHAKTI KUMAR RAY SUNDRAPUR MALAHITOLA,SUNDARPUR EAST CHAMPARAN, EAST CHAMPARAN 845424 0.75 31-10-20306077 1208870162665890 SHAHID AFRIDI S O ABDUL SALAM J 19 58 JAMALUDDIN JAITPURA,VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221001 0.05 31-10-20306078 1208870123199041 PHOOL KUMAR S O ROSHAN LAL SALEMPUR GOLI AMAON FATEHPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. FATEHPUR 212655 3.4 31-10-20306079 1208870016147663 BHARAT MENARIA SO MANOHAR LAL MENARIA,MOHALLA,VILLTANTARMALAPOSTBINOTATEH CHITTORGARH 312614 0.05 31-10-20306080 1208870081911101 SHAHADAT BABU ANSARY CO HUSSAIN ANSARY JHAGRA PTI,DHUBRI ASSAM,. DHUBRI 783325 0.75 31-10-20306081 1208870170951373 VIKAS GANGWAR S O SUKHRAM SINGH AMLAIYA ASHANAND AMLAIYA,ASHANAND FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209745 3.45 31-10-20306082 IN30177416462142 MANAK CHAND SONI MAL CHAND SONI,8-634-B,M.P. NAGARBIKANER 334001 17.5 31-10-20306083 1208870146570490 MUKESH DEVORA C O SUKH RAM DEVORA PLOT NO 26 KH NO 327 328,NARAYAN NAGAR SARAN NAGAR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342015 0.45 31-10-20306084 1208180105350063 ISHU . MEGHANWAS 75 MEGHANWAS 75,, MAHENDRAGARH 123029 0.1 31-10-20306085 1209550003543329 ABHINAY KUMAR JAIN Q NO 93,NEAR SAMARAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, PASAND NAGAR KOTRA,, AJMER 305001 0.85 31-10-20306086 1208870159960911 VINEET KUMAR S O RAJIT RAM KITHAVAN DELI SARAIYA FAIZABAD,UTTAR PRADESH,. FAIZABAD 224189 2.4 31-10-20306087 IN30114311300978 PRATHAMESH KHODABHAI PATEL C - 5 - 23,SECTOR 1 A CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400615 4 31-10-20306088 1208870159065356 ASHISH MISHRA C O RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA H NO 1680 GALI NO 6,WARD NO 11 DHARAM VIHAR BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR,HARYANA JHAJJAR 124507 0.1 31-10-20306089 1202990004327988 SHASHIDHARA ARJUN REDDY SRI BALAJI FARM,HESARAGATTA POST, BANGALORE 560088 4 31-10-20306090 IN30089610386829 RAMASUBRAMANI V 133,4TH STREET,DEVARAMDEVARAM 625530 5 31-10-20306091 1208870169335491 VIKAS KUMAR S O SURINDER KUMAR SINGH HOUSE NO 626 PRAM NAGAR,LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB,. LUDHIANA 141008 0.05 31-10-20306092 1208870068555062 SUSHEEL KUMAR GOND CHAFWA CHAFWA BHORE,.,. GOPALGANJ 841426 0.65 31-10-20306093 1203320143861173 BHUVANESH PRAMODSING JAMADAR S/O PRAMOD JAMADAR 25,VYANKTESH NAGAR MANDAL SHIVAR,SHIRUR DHULE 425405 0.25 31-10-20306094 1208160047911290 SUBRAMANI RAJU 37 NAGAMARATHUPALLAM KALAVI UTTHANGARAI,, KRISHNAGIRI 635304 19 31-10-20306095 1208870116064925 MINA DEVI W O RAJESHWAR PRASAD MARJADWA WEST CHAMPARAN,BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845306 5 31-10-20306096 1208870017981355 DYAWARASHETTI PRANAY 164 AMDAPUR ARMOOR,.,. NIZAMABAD 503224 6.55 31-10-20306097 1208870018952456 SWAPNIL SOMNATH DARADE SO SOMNATH MAHADEV DARADE AT,POST CHINCHOLI SINNAR,CHINCHOLI NASHIK NASHIK 422102 0.5 31-10-20306098 1208870064834178 CHIRANJIT MONDAL MOSTAFAPUR MUSTAFAPUR,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743232 2.5 31-10-2030
6099 1208870133141973 MOHAMMADSAFIQ ATAULLAKHAN BABI S O BABI ATAULLAKHAN 14 GARIB NAWAZ SOCIETY,DISTRICT CHHOTAUDEPUR FATEPURA ROAD CHHOTA,UDAIPUR VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 391165 2.8 31-10-2030
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6100 1208870170961054 ANIKET DASHARATH DONGARE AT PO KESHEGAON TA OSMANABAD KARKHANA ROAD,KESHEGAON OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413506 0.2 31-10-20306101 1208870165044632 SONU KUMAR SHARMA S O CHANDESHWAR SHARMA WARD NO 14 KERAI,SAMASTIPUR BIHAR,. SAMASTIPUR 848160 0.15 31-10-20306102 IN30097411052719 DUDHAT HIRENKUMAR B. C/O. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,,,UNA. 362560 20 31-10-20306103 1208870125626590 AMMULA DINESH S O AMMULA RAJAM CHOULAMADDI 4 61 MET PALLY,MANDAL CHOULAMADDI KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA,. KARIMNAGAR 505325 0.1 31-10-20306104 1208160025359447 RAJAT KUMAR SINGH NAYAK TOLA,NAYAK TOLA, SANT KABIR NAGAR 272271 0.5 31-10-20306105 1203320042960373 CHANDRA SHEKHAR MALVIYA 5 4 GOLF LINKS GARHA GOLF CLUB,NEAR INDORE BOMBAY BY PASS,KANADIA ROAD INDORE 452016 296.15 31-10-2030
6106 1208870144097456 AKANKSHA KOSHTA D O NAND KISHOR KOSHTA 264 MAJHOLI ROAD GRAM,PANCHAYAT INDRANA NEAR VIJAY CHAUK INDRANA,JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 483336 0.15 31-10-2030
6107 1208870150264832 SUBHANKAR MANNA C O PANKAJ MANNA KHALDHARPARA HAORA M CORP,HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711113 0.05 31-10-2030
6108 1208870196700888 ROSHAN MAHENDRA SHINDE S O MAHENDRA ATMARAM SHINDE A 2 ROOM NO 303,SHREE KRUPA BUILDING HAJI MALANG ROAD PISWALI,KALYAN EAST NEAR SUNRISE VALLEY KALYAN THANE THANE 421306 0.1 31-10-2030
6109 1208870000292596 ABHISHEK PRASAD R K D ROAD SOUTH DHADKA ASANSOL MC BARDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713302 0.25 31-10-20306110 1204720011068849 NEERAJ SHRIVASTAVA 3/2 CHANKYA PURI,NEW AISHBAG COLONY,BHOPAL BHOPAL 462010 140 31-10-20306111 1203320105903801 PRAKASH . WARD NO. 06 TEMRI TEMRI PIN,CODE 491223, DURG 491223 0.05 31-10-20306112 1208870169117436 MANISH . S O DHARMENDER KUMAR HOUSE NO E 326 SECTOR 01,SHATABDI NAGAR RITHANI MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR,PRADESH MEERUT 250103 0.4 31-10-2030
6113 1208160119536036 PRAVEEN KUMAR C/OChandrasekaran V #39 Brindavanam MMG VB City,Srirangapatna Taluk Near Basthipura Belagola,Avverahalli MANDYA 571606 50 31-10-20306114 1208870116354297 VISHAL KUSHWAHA S O SANJAY SINGH KUSHWAHA MIRDARPUR NURPUR,MUBARAKPUR GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIPUR 233001 0.25 31-10-20306115 1208870172667736 GULAM MASOOD S O GULAM MAHMOOD NEAR LAXMI NAGAR PLOT NO 45,ITWARA NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA,. NANDED 431604 0.3 31-10-20306116 1208870193344383 ROBIUL ALAM C O RAMJAN ALI MOIRABARI WORD NO 6 MAIRABARI,GAON MARIGAON ASSAM,. MORIGAON 782126 0.25 31-10-20306117 1208870085636024 MEET VILAS AMARE I 1 14 BEST STAFF QTRS,OSHIWARA MOTILAL NAGAR,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 0.2 31-10-20306118 1208870165348395 JAYRAM TUDU S O LAKSHMIRAM TUDU KHARUJHOR BANKURA WEST,BENGAL,. BANKURA 722162 0.2 31-10-20306119 1208870013274605 KATHAN VIJAYKUMAR SHUKLA H23 ARJUN AVENUE OPP KAMAL,APPARTMENT NEAR SAMBHAVI,APPARTMENT AHMEDABAD 380061 1.1 31-10-20306120 IN30088814922609 BAKUL SRINIVAS SHARMA 39 SHONAR ROW HOUSE,PASHABHAI PATEL PARK,B/H. RACE COURSE TOWERVADODARA 390007 10 31-10-20306121 1208870047325332 WAQARAHEMAD IFTEKHAR MASHHADI SADAT NAGAR MAKTAMPUR,BHARUCH,. BHARUCH 393001 5 31-10-20306122 1208870195450684 BITTU KUMAR S O JAWAHAR BHAGAT WARD NO 06 JAGAPAKAR BARAI,TOLA NEAR TEMPLE JAGA PAKAR EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845411 0.15 31-10-20306123 1208870038947439 MANOJ JAYPRAKASH PANDEY S O JAY PRAKASH PANDEY,PAKLOR ATARAURA ALLAHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 221502 0.1 31-10-20306124 IN30160411196137 RISHA PURI B-28/763 KANEREAN STREET,NEAR TWAKLI MORE,PATIALAPATIALA 147001 20 31-10-20306125 1208180005651589 NEHA LALWANI 2 I S KANKARIYA,BUILDINGJALORI GATE JODHPUR,JODHPUR JODHPUR 342001 1.5 31-10-20306126 1208870147965399 KOUSHIK GOSWAMI S O NARASINGHA GOSWAMI HOOMGARH BANKATI BANKATI,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721157 5 31-10-20306127 IN30202534006023 HARDEEP SINHA 3/178 THIRD FLOOR,NEAR AGARWAL SWEETS,SUBHASH NAGAR TAGORE GARDENWEST DELHI, DELHI 110027 195.2 31-10-20306128 1208870162551914 AJAY PAL S O SHIVRAJ ASTAULI GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203202 0.5 31-10-20306129 1203300000113004 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY UPPER KRISHNA DAIRY,DHORA MOHALLA,KANKROLI RAJSAMAND 313324 50 31-10-20306130 1208870162038259 ATUL SARJERAO ANGARKHE FAGU PRASAD YADAV CHAWL R NO 8 P N ROAD FARID,NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400078 0.1 31-10-20306131 1209550004629469 . RAJKUMAR S/O: DHANABALAN,25,VEERANAN SANDHU,SOUTH STREET,THIRUMA,NGALAM,MADURAI,TAMIL NADU,625706, MADURAI 625706 0.05 31-10-20306132 IN30192630755262 RACHA NAYAKA 91 KALALE 4,NANJANGUD TALUK,MYSORE 571301 1.4 31-10-20306133 1208870160747495 MD ADIL G 201 A SHYAM LAL LANE GARDEN REACH S O KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700024 0.05 31-10-20306134 IN30311610546073 SATISH KUMAR CHAURASIA 31/25 CHHOTI BAZAR,RAEBARELI,RAEBARELIRAEBARELI 229001 2 31-10-20306135 1208870016480858 NARENDRA KUMAR SO VIRENDRA RAM RAM NAGAR,COLONY DEHARI SARAI,GHATABILLOD DEHRISARAY DHAR DHAR 454773 0.3 31-10-20306136 1208870171556831 BIJITA HAZRA 97 E HEMANTA MUKHERJEE ROAD PARNASREE PALLY S O,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700060 0.05 31-10-20306137 1208870198042279 PRALAY MAHATO S O AJIT KUMAR MAHATO DIGHI DIGHI PURULIYA WEST,BENGAL,. PURULIA 723131 0.8 31-10-20306138 1208870022916801 JAG MAHENDER SO BARUMAL 175 WARD 9,SHASTRI NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR,GANAUR SONIPAT HARYANA SONIPAT 131101 0.3 31-10-20306139 1208180088696388 SANJEEV KUMAR WARD 07 DHAKA DHAKA BHANAI,HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH, HANUMANGARH 335501 0.05 31-10-20306140 1301440004299801 BRAHMADUTT DUTT SHARMA H N 45,SARDA VIHAR,NEAR NEW HIGH COUR,GIRD,GWALIOR,R.K PURI GWALIOR, GWALIOR 474011 10 31-10-20306141 IN30142810054136 SANJAY KUMAR H.NO-244,PANA UDYAN,NARELADELHI 110040 5 31-10-20306142 1208870165358836 KAUSHIK DUTTA C O LAKSHMIKANTA DUTTA CHAKMALTA KALIKAGERYA,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721136 0.1 31-10-20306143 1203320015221143 NIRANJAN B MALAGI H NO 198 SILVER TOWN,GOKUL ROAD, DHARWAD 580029 12.5 31-10-20306144 1208870130172786 RANJAN KUMAR S O LALAN KAMAT KUNAULI WARD NO 14 KUNOULI,KUNALI SUPAUL BIHAR,. SUPAUL 847451 0.55 31-10-20306145 1208870009763361 ADITYA DIVYAM S O BAIDYANATH SAH JAKKOPUR,WARD 21 MAHNAR VAISHALI,BIHAR VAISHALI 844506 0.1 31-10-2030
6146 1208870159703126 JUHI SINGH C O ASHUTOSH SINGH L 1706 AJNARA INTEGRITY RAJ,NAGAR EXTENSION RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION UTTAR,PRADESH GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 1 31-10-2030
6147 1208870091858596 SEERLA ANAND SHAFI BABU S O SEERLA ASI BABU 2 95 1ST,FLOOR NEAR MAZID TARANAGAR,LINGAMPALLI K V RANGAREDDY K.V.RANGAREDDY 500019 0.05 31-10-20306148 1208870144315763 DEEPAK SWAMI S O SHANKAR DAS SWAMI WARD NO 10 KULI SIKAR,RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332710 0.25 31-10-20306149 1208180057688740 MUSKAAN AMARKUMAR PETHE D O AMAR PETHE, A P PALACE,SHIMBHORA ROAD, AMRAVATI 444905 10.4 31-10-20306150 1203320043858191 KUNDAN KUMAR S/O NAND LAL PRASAD, B/159,,KANKE ROAD,RANCHI RANCHI 834008 2 31-10-20306151 1204720011166268 BABLU DAS NO 1 MOUKHALI,PO G I P COLONY,. HOWRAH 711112 20 31-10-20306152 1208870036094554 CHANNEGOWDA JAYADEV KODABOMMASNAHALLI,NELAMANGALA TALUKU,AREBOMMANAHALLI BENGALURU 562111 0.45 31-10-20306153 1201120000073391 NIKESH HASMUKHLAL FOFANI 9- SOLANKI SADAN,,SUBHASH LANE,,MALAD (EAST), MUMBAI 400097 28.75 31-10-20306154 1208870037515422 SAGAR SUBHASHCHANDJI KOCHAR FLAT NO 19 TRIMURTI HEIGHTS,NEAR SUTAR HOSPITAL GUJRAT,COLONY KOTHKHURD EX PUNE 411038 2.5 31-10-2030
6155 IN30021441226189 AJAY JAIN V S/O M VINOD KUMAR JAIN 28, 3RD FLOOR,ZINDA SAHIBSTREET KONDITHOPE CHENNA,I CHENNAI G.P KONDITHOPECHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600001 5 31-10-2030
6156 1203320137194991 PRAKASHBHAI MAHTO GRAMHATHBOR POSTBADWARA,THANABENGABAD BENGABAD GIRIDIH,JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815312 5 31-10-20306157 1208870074042446 GOUTAM SAHA IA247 SEC III SALT LAKE,BLOCKIA SECTOR III BIDHAN,NGR SOUTH OPP BEN GAL TENIS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700097 290 31-10-20306158 1208870115533623 SHUBHAM SHARAD MORE KALIJ KOND KALIJ RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA,.,. RAIGARH(MH) 402302 0.1 31-10-20306159 1208870016246164 RAKESH PUNDALIK PATIL PATIL WADA TAYAWAL KINGAON,KH JALGAON MAHARASHTRA, JALGAON 425302 0.05 31-10-2030
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6160 1208180121165479 SUNIL KUMAR ward no 05 village garhi,chhani 7 JSL, HANUMANGARH 335511 0.3 31-10-2030
6161 1208870197589781 RAJESHRI MAHENDRA BAGLANE FLAT NO 1A SHRI HARI SADAN SR NO 41 9 GALLI NO 3,SHRIKRUSHNA NAGAR PIMPLE GURAV NEAR ARUN CHHAYA,WASHING CENTER PIMPALE GURAV PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411061 0.05 31-10-2030
6162 1208870105480949 AMAL KUMAR MANDAL WARD 3 NEAR MANDIR ANDAMA,ANDAMA KUSOTHAR,. DARBHANGA 847429 0.5 31-10-20306163 1208870103117285 ASHISH ASHOK KAKDE C O VAMANRAO GOHAD WAARD N 5,MU PO BENODA SHAHID GUJARI,BAJAR WARUD AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 444908 0.05 31-10-20306164 1208870099099234 MOHAMMAD YUSUF M NALBAND JAVALAGALLI NEAR GPT OFFICE,GADAG NEAR MAHENDRAKAR GPT,OFFICE GADAG GADAG 582103 0.05 31-10-2030
6165 1208870190884486 GANESH MAHENDRA BANKAR S O MAHENDRA DNYANESHWAR BANKAR A 31 02,SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY SECTOR 15 AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI,NEAR AYAPPA TEMPLE AIROLI S O THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400708 0.05 31-10-20306166 1201860000309334 SUNIL B DHUTIA 33/35 DAMODAR BHUVAN,1ST PARISWADA LANE,3RD FLOOR MUMBAI 400004 150 31-10-20306167 1203320123280191 GEETARANI SAHU ASHOK NAGAR 4TH LANE,BRAHMAPUR SADAR, GANJAM 760004 33.4 31-10-20306168 1208870104054398 ABHISHEK KISHORE SINHA S O RAJ KISHORE 56 D JANTA,FLATS RAM PURA ONKAR NAGAR,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110035 0.5 31-10-20306169 IN30105510012440 KUNJ BEHARI GUPTA PUSHPA KUNJ,1 THA 21 VIGYAN NAGAR,KOTA 324005 2.5 31-10-20306170 1208870024504958 SOURAV KUMAR 49WARD NUMBER 9ADARSH,NAGARFIROZPUR GURUHAR SAHAI,RURAL FIROZPUR 152022 10 31-10-20306171 1208870133543581 NIKETABEN DIPAKKUMAR PANCHAL 60 30 B WARD 4 B NEAR EXCELSIOR MODEL SCHOOL,GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH GUJARAT,. KACHCHH 370205 1 31-10-20306172 1208870081295708 PILLI SURYA KRISHNA SO SRINU 2116B MARRIPUDI,RANGAMPETA MANDALAM EAST,GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533437 1.2 31-10-20306173 1208870013892951 SACHIN KUMAR 82 SWAMI SAHAJANAND COLONY,BHAGWANPUR MUZAFFARPUR,. MUZAFFARPUR 842001 0.95 31-10-20306174 1208870166615456 FIROZ KHAN S O IBRAHIM KHAN B 11 STREET NO 1 SHRI RAM,COLONY KHAJOORI NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.3 31-10-20306175 1208870165122516 HARSHIT KUMAR S O AJAY KUMAR WARD NO 5 C K ROAD POST CHOWK ARA,ARRAH BHOJPUR BIHAR,. BHOJPUR 802301 0.25 31-10-20306176 1208870157635091 VISHAL SHARMA C O RAKESH KUMAR POST OFFICE BALH CHURANI,VILLAGE STAHLI BALH CHURANI 492 BILASPUR,HIMACHAL PRADESH BILASPUR(HP) 174003 0.1 31-10-20306177 1208160049066647 ROHIT NAMDEV GADEKAR flat no I-503swaraj residencyborhadewadi moshi,dehu road borhadewadi borhadewadi borhadewadi, PUNE 412105 0.05 31-10-20306178 1202300000139946 URVI KARTIKEYA PANDYA D-22,NEW SHRENIK,ASHOK NAGAR,,NEAR MEHUL ,,MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 10 31-10-20306179 1208870131609639 SUBHANKAR BARIK S O DASARATH BARIK SAMAR MARA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721201 1 31-10-20306180 1208870083872617 MUKUL SANDIP BENDALE S O SANDIP BENDALE FLAT NO 1,SHRAMADHAR APPARTMENT NASHIK,PUNA ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR NASHIK 422101 1.6 31-10-20306181 1208870170451229 DHIRAJ KUMAR S O SATTO YADAV VILL MOHANPUR WARD NO 11 PO,SARAMOHANPUR SARA MAHAMAD DARBHANGA BIHAR,. DARBHANGA 846007 0.3 31-10-20306182 1203320020102513 ACHALKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL 46, AMBAJINAGAR SOCIETY,,NEAR SHANTINIKETAN SCHOOL,ROAD, PATAN PATAN PATAN 384265 1 31-10-20306183 IN30148510158302 BHOW KETAN BHUPENDRAKUMAR 9, BANSIDHAR APPT,JAWAHAR NAGAR,VASNAAHMEDABAD (GUJ) 380007 112.5 31-10-20306184 1301440003062060 VENKATESWARA RAO DAVULURI WB 2-32,KAKUMANU VARI PALEM,22-WARD,GUNTUR,KAKUMANU VARI PALEM GUNTUR 522101 7 31-10-20306185 1208870014924631 PREM KUMAR MUSAHRI WARD NO 36 MUSAHRI,.,. MUZAFFARPUR 842002 50 31-10-20306186 1208870156876371 PUNIT KUMAR S O SHAMBHU PRASAD TELIYATOLA RATANMALA BAGAHA,WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. WEST CHAMPARAN 845101 0.05 31-10-20306187 IN30087010193805 CHANDRA MOHAN KOTHIYAL HOUSE NO.303,,SECTOR-30,,FARIDABAD,HARYANA 121003 2.5 31-10-20306188 1208870156805945 GAURAV PANDEY S O SHIVMANGAL PANDEY BASANTPUR CHHOTU JAITEE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224147 0.15 31-10-20306189 1208870183272681 VASU . S O SURINDER KUMAR WARD N 3 HOUSE N 757 OLD,KANGRA KANGRA T KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KANGRA 176001 0.05 31-10-20306190 1208870003475437 CHITRAL RITISH 5595 SOMAVARA PET POLICE,STATION NETAJI NAGAR RAICHUR,. RAICHUR 584101 2.5 31-10-20306191 1208870094873127 VISHAL GUWALANI R O 5 D NEW SHAKTI NAGAR,.,. UDAIPUR 313001 1.1 31-10-20306192 1208870151030141 MITALI ARANDHARA GOGOI W O ASWIM GOGOI BORNAGAYAN ROAD VILLAGE,BORNAGAYAN KUKURACHOWA GAON JORHAT ASSAM,. JORHAT 785636 0.05 31-10-20306193 1202890001871079 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN WARD NO 10 SADAR BAJAR,,BARAWARDA,,PRATAPGARH CHITTORGARH 312616 25 31-10-20306194 1208870007244972 MANILA SINGH MILL ROAD PARADAHAN KRISHI,BHAWAN KE SAMNE,. MAU 275101 9 31-10-20306195 1208870129979367 NIKHIL BHOJWANI S O NAND LAL BHOJWANI HOUSE NUMBER A 55 KAMLA,NAGAR RASHMI NAGAR AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282005 0.05 31-10-20306196 1208870008883831 SHARAVATHI RAJESH SUVARNA 102 SIDDHIVINAYAK PARK PP,DIAS COMPOUND NATWAR NAGAR,ROAD NO 1 MUMBAI OPP DHIRAJ MUMBAI 400060 2.25 31-10-20306197 1208870129644113 SK SAKIL ALI C O SK SARIF ALI AMBIKA NAGAR BANKURA WEST,BENGAL,. BANKURA 722135 11.75 31-10-20306198 1208160081423084 JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY shastri nagar shastri nagar shastri nagar shastri,nagar, SIKAR 332024 10 31-10-20306199 1203320071468824 VIVEK PARSHURAM AREKAR 101 LAXMI PARK BLDG NO 3,MILIND NGR KALYAN,BEHIND BIRLA COLLEGE THANE 421301 63.25 31-10-20306200 1208870106781921 GOPAL KAVRETI C O SEVAK RAM KAVRETI PIPAL,DANA KOLA BAGABARADHIYA,BAGBARDHIYA CHHINDWARA CHHINDWARA 480441 1.75 31-10-20306201 1208870149936229 SUBRAMANI DINESHKUMAR S O SUBRAMANI 77 183 ANNASALAI NEMILI VELLORE,TAMIL NADU,. VELLORE 631051 0.05 31-10-20306202 1208870167663890 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH S O VIPIN SINGH HOUSE NO B 20 NAWADA VILLAGE,OPPOSITE NIKITA BOUTIQUE D K MOHAN GARDEN WEST,DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 12.5 31-10-2030
6203 1208870169796768 RAVI VERMA S O KALICHARAN VERMA H NO E 5 FREE HOLD SANGAM,VIHAR NANDGRAM NEAR TAKSHILA PARK GHAZIABAD,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 40 31-10-2030
6204 1208870168731476 AMAN SHIVDHAR YADAV C O RAJSHREE BHOWAD C 1 ROOM NO 351 B M C COLONY,GEN ARUN KUMAR VAIDYA MARG SANTOSH NAGAR NEAR,GANESH MANDIR GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400065 0.05 31-10-20306205 1208180108371622 RAVI KUMAR WARD NO 14 DEEWANI TOLA,SAHUGADH 1, MADHEPURA 852113 0.05 31-10-20306206 1208870172959618 SUMIT KUMAR S O GOPAL KHASARA NUMBER 10 12 TUNDA NAGAR PUR,DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 1.5 31-10-20306207 1208870115589337 IMTIYAZ ALAM B 462 CAMP NO 4 JWALA PURI WEST DELHI DELHI,.,. WEST DELHI 110087 0.45 31-10-20306208 1208870172346930 PAWAN KUMAR S O NATHUN DAS HUDRAHI HUDRAHI KONCH GAYA BIHAR,.,. GAYA 824207 0.05 31-10-20306209 1208870071806955 AJAYBHAI ABHESINHBHAI VALA NAVAPARA KADVASAN KADVASAN,KADVASAN JUNAGADH GUJARAT,. JUNAGADH 362725 0.3 31-10-20306210 1208870163171911 YOGESH . C O HARI OM BANSAL JASPAL COLONY NABHA PATIALA,PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147201 0.65 31-10-20306211 IN30051314852552 SACHIN DATTATRAYA KALE A/P KHDKI TAL DAUND,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA 413130 0.8 31-10-20306212 1208180095106457 AMITOJ SINGH VILLAGE SHAHZADA SANT SINGH,MALSIAN SHAHZADA SANT,SINGHWALA FIROZPUR 142047 16.65 31-10-2030
6213 1208870171484051 JYOTSNA AVINASHRAO RAKHUNDE AVINASHRAO SR NO 46 DATTAPRASAD HSC SOCIETY LANE,NO 2 CHANDAN NAGAR NEAR BALAJI FUDS PUNE CITY,PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 0.1 31-10-2030
6214 1208870132185775 NITIN SAINI S O DAULAD SINGH SAINI KAINSAR HOSPITAL CAMPUS,ROOM N 15 GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474009 1.25 31-10-2030
6215 1208870170548582 SUPREET KAUR D O KULWANT SINGH BAGGA BAREILLY ROAD HALDWANI,TALLI HALDWANI VIDHYA PUSHP ACADEMY HALDWANI,NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 263139 0.1 31-10-2030
6216 1208870166795700 SOMNATH DAMU PATIL C O DAMU NANA PATIL NEVALIPADA POST MANGRUL TA,AMBARNATH NEVALI THANE MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 421301 0.35 31-10-20306217 1208870080221684 AMITESH RANJAN C O B 179 1 SECTOR B MANAK,NAGAR R D S O COLONY,MANAKNAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR LUCKNOW 226011 4.45 31-10-20306218 1208870103501724 CHANCHAL . AKASH RAJPOOT C 948 2ND,FLOOR SANGAM VIHAR DR,AMBEDKAR NAGAR SOUTH DELHI NEW DELHI 110062 0.15 31-10-2030
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6219 1208870140130771 DHANPAL SHETHIYA S O DALAPAT RAJ MAHILA VAS GHANERAO PALI,RAJASTHAN,. PALI 306704 5 31-10-20306220 1208160125005827 SANDEEP PRAKASH WALVEKAR GANDHI CHOUK VITTHAL MANDIR SAMOR MAIN ROAD ISLAMPUR,, SANGLI 415409 2 31-10-20306221 1208870146005736 DEBLINA BHATTACHARJEE BORAL PASCHIM PARA RAJPUR SONARPUR SONARPUR,.,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700154 2.5 31-10-20306222 1208870070073690 RAMESH BABU REDDY S O BABU 2 KRUSHNA NAGAR 1 2,OPP ZUPDA 1 2 KARODIYA ROAD,VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 391310 0.1 31-10-20306223 1203320174242815 MAFIJUR ISLAM BEDLANGKHAITI CHIRANG ASSAM,, BONGAIGAON 783391 0.05 31-10-20306224 IN30102220154512 VALAPISHETTY LAXMIRAJAM H NO 5 4 54 BESIDE COURT,VIVEKANANDA COLONY,KAMAREDDYNIZAMABAD DIST 503111 28.5 31-10-20306225 1204470002076297 SURAJIT SEN 11, ALIPURDUAR,JALPAIGURI,ALIPURDUAR ALIPURDUAR 736121 39.25 31-10-20306226 1208870059629810 SURANDRA BALAJI BABU SO SURANDRA BABU NO 1487,63TH BLOCK TNS M,. CHENNAI 600039 258.85 31-10-20306227 IN30233210033687 MULCHANDANI JAIKISHAN FLAT NO 13 TILAK APARTMENT NO 1,8 MAHARASHTRA SOCIETY NR LIONS HALL,B/H HCG HOSPITAL ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD 380006 2 31-10-20306228 1203410000079510 ALPESH RAJNIKANT PANDYA 95-1643 KRUSHNA NAGAR HOUSING,BOARD SAIJPUR BHOGHA,NARODA AHMEDABAD 382346 100 31-10-20306229 IN30077310043528 SITA NATH DAS MAUJA.- SHYAMPUR,J.L. NO.- 221 (SAMPURNA),3, VIVEKANAND EGRAPURBO MEDINIPUR 721422 15 31-10-20306230 1208870159501642 BAMDEV MANNA BILASPUR EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721401 1.3 31-10-20306231 1208870141602786 BABLU . S O HEERA 53 TORI TORI TORI LALITPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. LALITPUR 284404 0.1 31-10-20306232 1208870005397803 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR MAHANTA MAHANTA TANGARPALI,LAHUNIPARA MAHANTATANGARPALI,SUNDERGARH ODISHA SUNDERGARH 770040 3 31-10-20306233 1201090009936729 MAHESH AGRAWAL VILL- RUKNAPUR,(BHOOP GANJ BAZAR),PO- PAYAGPUR BAHRAICH 271871 250 31-10-20306234 IN30177415887542 SUDHAKAR KUMAR SUKUMAR CHATTERJEE,MATH PARA SCHOOL DANGA,BANKURA 722101 10 31-10-20306235 1208870148877219 DADAPEER MULLAR S O M HONNURSAB HOUSE NIO 4 WARD14 K H B COLONY,NEAR CHENNABASAPPA DOCTOR HOME SANDUR BELLARY,KARNATAKA BELLARY 583119 5 31-10-2030
6236 1202390000339200 SREERESH P . NAMBARUVILA VEEDU,ERAM MIDDLE KARAMCODE P O,CHATHANNOOR KOLLAM 691571 30 31-10-20306237 IN30177411952218 HARISH CHANDER MANOCHA 15/263,NEAR GUGGA MATTI,HARI NAGARHOSHIARPUR 146001 10.1 31-10-20306238 1208870172919631 MANISHABEN ANKITKUMAR SHELADIYA A 303 PLATINUM HEIGHTS BESIDE SILVER COIN UTRAN,SURAT GUJARAT,. SURAT 394105 12.7 31-10-20306239 1208870148169484 RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI S O NIRBHAY KUMAR TIWARI GAUV KATARIYA KATARIA,BHOJPUR BIHAR,. BHOJPUR 802202 0.1 31-10-20306240 1208870031421430 RAHUL AHLUWALIA HOUSE NO 108A KALI JANNI,.,. JAMMU 180001 1.5 31-10-20306241 1208870148720500 ANSHUL KUMAR . S O PRADEEP KUMAR AMBAULI SAHARANPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. SAHARANPUR 247554 2.1 31-10-20306242 1208870161541575 BINOD BARMAN NABINERDOLA MATHABHANGA II COOCH BEHAR WEST,BENGAL,. COOCH BEHAR 736171 0.05 31-10-20306243 1203320033600581 Wajid Ali 238, MORADABAD, VILLAGE,BHATGAWAN POST BHAGATPUR, MORA, MORADABAD 244001 5 31-10-20306244 1208180073259812 SAISAJAN BALAGOPALAN KUNNATH HOUSE KATHAMPOTTA CHITTILAMCHERRY,MELARCODE, PALAKKAD 678704 2.4 31-10-20306245 1206690004096673 SANDEEP SHAMRAO KAMBLE SHIPUR,SANGLI,416410 SANGLI 416410 15 31-10-20306246 1208870130608040 AJAY SAHU S O GAURI SHANKAR RAM NAGAR POST GHAGHARIYA RAM,NAGAR JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222143 0.35 31-10-20306247 1208870083948614 AYODHYA PRASAD VERMA KHANSA BUTHUVA AMBEDKAR,NAGAR,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224132 1 31-10-20306248 1203320028543851 MOHAMMAD WASIM ATHAR BAZAR CHOWK NER PINGLAI,TQ MORSHI, AMRAVATI 444707 1.85 31-10-20306249 1208180039580560 ROSHAN LAL PURBIYA PATHVAREYO KA MOHALLA PANDOLI,CHITTAURGARH, CHITTORGARH 312001 1.75 31-10-20306250 1208180029647928 PRAVEEN MINACHE SURVEY NO 227 B PLOT NO 32,POSTAL COLONY KANAK NAGAR,ATHANI BELGAUM 591304 0.8 31-10-20306251 1301440002886299 SANGEET KUMAR CHOURASIA S/0 GHANSHYAM PRASAD CHOURASIA,HNO 295 ROYAL CHOWK SINGRODI P,CHHINDWARA CHHINDWARA 480001 2 31-10-20306252 1208870039882223 RAGHAV DIXIT S O RAKESH DIXIT 734 DEHLI,SUJAN PUR COD KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208013 0.25 31-10-20306253 1201090015583173 JANVI VINAYKUMAR SHAH JAIN KHADKI,NEAR JAHURPURA SAK MKT,GODHRA GODHRA 389001 25 31-10-20306254 1208870002722113 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN S O SAHIDUL HAQUE SAHEBNAGAR,MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742306 0.1 31-10-20306255 1208160064679453 NITHYASRI CHITTA 1-50, Center Center Center,, GUNTUR 522529 50 31-10-20306256 1208870152946571 ATESH BABURAO TUPE K 1 101 NEW PARIVARTAN CHS STATION ROAD,KANJURMARG WEST OPP NAVAL DOCKYARD MMRDA COLONY,MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 1.35 31-10-2030
6257 IN30429570771286 VIKRAM PRAVINBHAI VAKIL FLAT 2, STHAPATYA APPT,8 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY,KANKARIA ROADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380028 1111.1 31-10-2030
6258 1208870167539955 DURGESH POOJARI TIWARI MAHALAXMI DHOBIGHAT STONE NO 471 DR E MOSES ROAD,SAATRASTA NEAR FISH MARKET JACOB CIRCLE MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400011 0.7 31-10-20306259 1201910102314661 NISHAT ABDUL 4-59 ATP,ANPARA AURI SONBHADRA,DISTT SONEBHADRA ANPARA 231225 75 31-10-20306260 1208870102680530 MAHESH KUMAR RAMESH S O RAMESH N 55 1ST MAIN 8TH,CROSS MUNINANJAPPA LAYOUT,NEAR GOWRI APARTMENT BENGALURU 560016 0.1 31-10-20306261 1201330000482596 JAYANTIBHAI MANGALDAS PATEL GARBI CHOWK,GOZARIYA,GOZARIYA 382825 GOZARIYA 382825 0.1 31-10-20306262 1208870118120832 JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL S O RAJKUMAR PATEL JATHI VARANASI SINDHORA JATHI,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221208 0.75 31-10-20306263 1208870172760556 RAHUL SINGH S O RAMESH SINGH PIPRA BRAHAMAN URF WARIGAUN,HARAKHI MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273151 0.4 31-10-20306264 1208870172612023 AMAAN . C O ATIQ AHMAD B 256 BEGUMGANJ NAWABGANJ BARA,BANKI UTTAR PRADESH,. BARABANKI 225001 0.05 31-10-20306265 1208870161654355 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA S O MANOJ KUMAR JHA 117 2 DASPARA ROAD LILUAH,HAWRAH ALAMPUR HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711203 0.1 31-10-20306266 1207020001326713 RAVJIBHAI JESHNGBHAI PATEL ALKAPURI FALIYU,BHAYALI,BHAYLI VADODARA VADODARA 391410 0.4 31-10-20306267 1208870161586361 ROHIT KOMAL KAMLE S O KOMAL GANAPATH KAMLE 8 3 670 A3 30 RBI,QUARTERS TOKAL NAGAR YELLAREDDY GUDA RBI,QUARTERS KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500073 0.35 31-10-2030
6268 1208870165229468 KHAJAN SINGH S O JOGINDER SINGH AMBARAN ANMBARAN JAMMU JAMMU,AND KASHMIR,. JAMMU 181201 0.05 31-10-20306269 1208870185020591 SMITA VISHNU MORE C O MANAS VIVEK KUNTE AT ALIBAG BALAJI NAKA TA,ALIBAG ALIBAG RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA,. RAIGARH(MH) 402201 1 31-10-20306270 1208870125981085 SATISH DUDWE S O ATAL DUDWE MAKAN N 531 WARD N 09 DUKANIYA,PHALYA NIWALI BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH,. BARWANI 451770 0.05 31-10-20306271 1208870126378040 ANANDA MONDAL BAMANGARA SRIKHANDA BAGHTONA BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BANKURA 713150 2 31-10-20306272 1208870007914988 BHAWANA DEVI DHAKER WO OM PRAKASH DHAKER KESAR,PURASALAWATIYA SALAWATIA,. BHILWARA 311602 9.9 31-10-20306273 1208870093326971 REDDY NITESH E 2 73 MUDNOOR K MUDNOOR K,.,. YADGIR 585216 0.4 31-10-20306274 1208870142143657 BISHNUPADA MONDAL S O DHIRENDRANATH MONDAL 10 09 51 2ND FLOOR RAM,NAGAR NEW GAJUWAKA NEAR SIMHAGIRI HOSPITAL,GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 1.6 31-10-2030
6275 1208870142308909 NAVEENKUMAR . S O SASIKUMAR 4 577 VEERAPANDI PIRIVU PALLADAM,ROAD TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU,. ERODE 641605 0.1 31-10-20306276 1208870121811888 NAVEEN ATUKUTI S O ATUKUTI GANGA REDDY 3 12 JAFRAPUR NIRMAL,JAFRAPUR ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. ADILABAD 504105 0.1 31-10-20306277 1208870162846742 KUSHALBHAI UDESHBHAI SHAH S O UDESHBHAI SHAH KHEDA WALA NI KHADKI DAKOR,KHEDA GUJARAT,. KHEDA 388225 2.5 31-10-20306278 1208180084011257 RAHUL KUMAR WARD NO 03 SANHA EAST SANHA,, KHAGARIA 851219 0.1 31-10-20306279 1208870169987873 SOURAV SANTRA S O GOBINDA PRASAD SANTRA SARIDASPUR PURBA,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721434 0.1 31-10-2030
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6280 1208870165397595 ALPESH CHANABHAI GUDRASIA C O CHANABHAI GUDRASIA FLAT NO G 903 TIRUPATI,RESIDENCY ULTAN FALIYA AMLI SILVASSA DADRA,NAGAR HAVELI DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA AND DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 396230 0.35 31-10-2030
6281 1208870156532100 LAXMAN VIDHANI S O SACHCHANAND VIDHANI 101 GARDEN PARA JHULELAL,WARD NO 11 TILDA RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,. RAIPUR 493114 0.15 31-10-20306282 1208870089505537 SAROJ KUMAR KHATKI PHATATIKRA REMANDA BARGARH,ODISHA,. BARGARH 768103 2.75 31-10-20306283 IN30246110654071 DHANESHKUMAR KISHORKUMAR SONI 10 RADHANPUR SOCIETY,BHAIRAV NATH ROAD,MANINAGAR BEHRAMPURAHMEDABAD 380022 20 31-10-20306284 1208870156982291 ASHISH SONI S O RAM CHARAN BHAGAT SINGH WARD SONI MEDICAL,GARHAKOTA SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH,. SAGAR 470229 0.2 31-10-20306285 1208870038890471 NARAYANRAM DHARMAJI CHAUDHARI S O DHARAMJI CHOADHARI,KRISHNGANJ SIROHI RAJASTHAN,. SIROHI 307001 5 31-10-20306286 1206140000196919 RAJ KUMAR RAI 108 JAMUMIA BAGH COLONEY,RAILWAY COLONEY,RAI BAZAR CANTT KANPUR 208004 2 31-10-20306287 1208870152754270 PRADUMYA SOLANKI S O KAMAL SINGH NAYABAHEGAON 262 NAYABAHEGAON,BAHEGAWAN WEST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH,. KHARGONE 451225 1.45 31-10-20306288 1208870035772461 SOMNATH SHIL SHALIPUR KALNA PURBA,BURDHAMAN,. BARDHAMAN 713434 0.25 31-10-20306289 1208250023060448 SAMBIT KUMAR BEHERA S O LAXMIDHAR BEHERA TILADA,ERAM BASUDEVPUR TILADA BHADRAK,ODISHA 756162 BHADRAK 756162 0.1 31-10-2030
6290 1208870168782348 JYOTI PRAKASH BEHERA S O SUKANTA KUMAR BEHERA KARANJIA DANTIAMUHAN,BETNOTI KRUSHNACHANDRAPUR KARANJIA MAYURBHANJ,ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 757029 0.1 31-10-2030
6291 IN30023950063339 VASHU WATWANI 304 RADHA SOAMI RESIDENCY B/2 WING,OPP SEEMA RESORT VARAB KALYAN DWARLI,THANEMAHARASHTRA 421301 30 31-10-20306292 1208870040570303 PADALA NARENDRA BABU S O PADALA SIMHACHALAM 2 4 3,SHAMIR PET MANDAL MAJIDPUR,RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500078 1.5 31-10-20306293 1208870194285530 SENTHILKUMAR . 6 126 3 BARATHIYAR STREET K PUDUR NAGANAKULAM T,ATTIKULAM MADURAI TAMIL NADU,. MADURAI 625007 0.1 31-10-20306294 1208870179018883 KRISHAN KUMAR S O PEPA RAM 496 WARD NO 09 SALASAR CHURU,RAJASTHAN,. CHURU 331506 0.2 31-10-20306295 1208870077652435 GANDHIMATHINADHAN VELAN SO GANDHI MATHI NATHAN 123,SHANMUGANAR SALAI,CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI TAMIL CHENNAI 600094 5 31-10-20306296 1208870139580941 VINIT KUMAR S O KEDAR PRASAD PARARI NAGRA BALLIA UTTAR,PRADESH,. BALLIA 221711 1.85 31-10-20306297 IN30011811322155 PRAHLAD NARAYAN PRAJAPAT BHOJLAI BAS SAND CHOWK,,POST OFFICE-SUJANGARHSUJANGARH 331507 40 31-10-20306298 IN30154952605284 VINAYAK DHONDIRAM KADAM PLOT NO-10 JANTA RAJA COLONY,RADHA NAGAR MAKHMALABAD ROAD,PANCHAVATI NASHIKNASHIK 422003 15 31-10-20306299 1208870055459506 SONU KUMAR S O SUMER SINGH HASAN 74,BHIWANI HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127043 0.1 31-10-20306300 IN30023911354067 NILESH PRABHAKAR BANSOD C/O ASIAN ADVERTISERS,PLOT NO D 7/1,,ROAD NO 16, M I D C,ANDHERI EASTMUMBAI 400093 29 31-10-20306301 1208870145456849 DEV KUMAR MAROTHIYA S O HARI OM KUMAR MAROTHIYA HOUSE NO 208,SHEKHPUR GARHWA BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 245407 0.05 31-10-20306302 IN30023911629300 MORESHWAR MAHADEO WAGHE MAHADEO NAGAR PO,MANJARI FARM, S. NO. 167,TALUKA HAVELIDISTRICT PUNE 412307 10 31-10-20306303 1208870149206018 PRABHAT LAKRA S O LALIT POWER LAKRA WARD NO 3 KHALKAPURA DATIA,RISALA MANDIR KE PASS DATIA DATIA MADHYA DATIA 475661 0.25 31-10-20306304 1208870122517641 SNEHA SUNIL PATIL JAWLE WADA GANDHI CHOWK VARANGAON JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425305 0.1 31-10-20306305 1208870186967883 GYANENDRA VERMA S O SURENDRA VERMA SHEETAPUR NADAUTHA HANSRAM,SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SHAHJAHANPUR 242405 0.15 31-10-20306306 1208180125923380 SANTAJI BABA CHAVAN VIRATNAGAR 765 VIRATNAGAR,YASHWANTNAGAR WAI WAI SATARA, SATARA 412803 0.1 31-10-20306307 1208870162480229 SHIWA CHAUBEY C O RAJESH CHATURVEDI 43 K SALARPUR KARORA,KARAURA JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222143 0.05 31-10-20306308 1208870145286221 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH S O AMAR SINGH LAJPAT NAGAR DEOBAND DEOBAND,SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SAHARANPUR 247554 0.2 31-10-20306309 1208870162119380 RAVINDRA SINGH S O GOVIND SINGH POST DEVGADH TAHSIL GOHAPARU,VILLAGE GURRA DEOGARH SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH,. SHAHDOL 484669 0.15 31-10-20306310 1208870163103456 DEEPAK ADHIKARI C O JEEWAN SINGH ADHIKARI A 897 AVANTIKA SECTOR,2 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110085 0.15 31-10-20306311 1208870020063321 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S P MUKHERJEE ROAD TITAGARH,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700119 2.25 31-10-20306312 IN30311611477168 KRISHAN DHINGRA OLD GRAIN MARKET DBN ROAD,BATALA OPPOSITE SBI,BATALAGURDASPUR PUNJAB 143505 115 31-10-20306313 1208870121962877 RAHUL KUMAR SWARNKAR S O RAJESH KUMAR 312 MERHA MERHA JAUNPUR UTTAR,PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222125 5 31-10-20306314 1208870162777001 AMAN KUMAR S O BINOD KUMAR SAH IBRAHIMPUR SHIVDARSHAN,BAZIDPUR CHAK KASTURI VAISHALI BIHAR,. VAISHALI 844509 0.15 31-10-20306315 1208870113079266 PRADUMN KUMAR BAJPAI 106 BASHIRGANJ POLIICE CHAUKI BAHRAICH BAHRAICH,UTTAR PRADESH,. BAHRAICH 271801 1 31-10-20306316 1203660000332192 MADHURI SHARMA KARMCHARI COLONY,SAWAI MODHOPUR,GANGAPUR CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 50 31-10-20306317 1208870160538972 VIMAL DHANJI JEPAR S O JEPAR DHANJI DAHYALAL 5638 GOKULVAS MANDVI,KACHCHH GUJARAT,. KACHCHH 370465 0.05 31-10-20306318 1208870018825484 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH CHAUDHARI RAI BADAKA DWAR,GAHMAR GAHMARZAMANIA,. GHAZIPUR 232327 0.35 31-10-20306319 1203320001445060 SHEKHAR BANSI POTE VALMIK NAGAR,PESTAM SAGAR ROAD NO 5,CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400089 100 31-10-20306320 1208870084017893 PANKAJ KUMAR NEAR NATRAJ CINEMA NEW AREE,NDWADA GONDAPUR,. NAWADA 805110 5 31-10-20306321 1208180071637736 SHASHANK SINGH S O INDAL SINGH , VILL,ATARSAWAN , USARI KHU, MAU 275301 0.25 31-10-20306322 1301440002525614 MADDI RAJANNA S/O MADDI BALLINGAM,,H NO. 2-9-44/2,,JAMMIKUNTA KARIM NAGAR 505122 2 31-10-20306323 1208870167369146 SARITA SANTOSH LENDE AT KHANDARMALWADI POST NANDURKHANDARMAL TAL,SANGAMNER GAVTHAN PARISAR KHANDARMAL AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 422620 0.1 31-10-20306324 IN30220110507394 AMIT BHUPAL HUKKIRE 2813 / 11 B WARD,MANGALWAR PETH,BELBAGKOLHAPUR 416010 1 31-10-20306325 1208180031554416 NANDAN KULKARNI NO 24 WARD NO 3 NEAR 2ND,CROSS BUS STOP SADHANAKERI,DHARWAD DHARWAD K C PARK DHARWAD 580008 0.4 31-10-2030
6326 1208870164601653 SANDEEP M M C O MAHADEVAPPA M NO 82 MALIYURU GRAMA,KIRUGAVALU HOBLI MALAVALLI TALUKU MALLINATHAPURA,MANDYA KARNATAKA MANDYA 571463 1.5 31-10-2030
6327 1208870113959558 DEEPANSHU PANDEY S O KAMALESH PANDEY LEHARA KHAS TAHASIL CHAKIYA,POST BADAURA SHAHAB GANJ CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH,. CHANDAULI 232118 0.05 31-10-20306328 1208870010153993 KAILAS ANANDRAO KALKE SHANI MANDIR JAVAL GHAR1631,SHANI GALLI ZENDIGATE,. AHMEDNAGAR 414001 1 31-10-20306329 1203380000095557 MANHARDAN LADHUJI GADHAVI 437-2, CH-1, TYPE QUATERS,SECTOR-6-D, GANDHINAGAR 382006 150 31-10-20306330 1208870129774542 SAYAN DUTTA 50 3D 2 DHARMATALA ROAD KASBA KASBA S O KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700042 0.1 31-10-20306331 1208870125422497 GOURI SHANKAR GOGOI C O BABUL GOGOI H N 234 DURGANAGAR MALIGAON,ADINGGIRI JALUKBARI KAMRUP ASSAM,. KAMRUP 781013 0.1 31-10-20306332 IN30021426002625 GURDEEP KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 401 SAI AADHAR APARTMENT,OM SAI NAGAR NEAR SAI MANDIR,KORADI ROAD MANKAPURNAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA 440030 6 31-10-20306333 1208870144208461 ATUL DUBEY S O AMBREESH DUBEY BIJADHAR PUR BIJADHAR PUR,CENTRAL JAIL FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209601 10 31-10-20306334 1208870142425765 SUVENDU BHOWMICK S O LAKSHMAN BHOWMICK JAHANNAGAR JAHAN NAGAR,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 713513 0.05 31-10-20306335 1208870182289278 LABH CHANDRA DHAKAR S O KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER JODHAPATEL KI KHERI,CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN,. CHITTORGARH 312023 0.7 31-10-20306336 1208180000446402 NALIN LAXMIDAS MERCHANT RASHMI COMPLEX,BLDG NO 3,FLAT NO 402MIRA BHAYANDAR,ROAD OPP MANGAL NAGAR MIRA THANE 401107 0.2 31-10-20306337 1208870153921140 DHARMENDRA KUMAR AMBEDKAR NAGAR ETAH ETAH UTTAR PRADESH,.,. ETAH 207001 0.25 31-10-20306338 1201130000287935 NITIN GUPTA 23, ITWARA ROAD,,, BHOPAL 462001 50 31-10-2030
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6339 1208160130844477 GAURAV KUMAR S/O Prempal Meena38ganesh viharjagatpuramodel,town JaipurJaipurRajasthan302017, JAIPUR 302017 0.5 31-10-2030
6340 IN30051381671901 GAURAV KUMAR D/142 A SANI CHOWK LAJPAT NAGAR,SAHIBABAD SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD,GHAZIABAD SAHIBABADGHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201005 100 31-10-2030
6341 1208870169242069 SATISH NIMMAKAYALA S O NIMMAKAYALA SRINU 6 52 GANDHI BOMMA STREET,RAYAVARM MANDALAM SOMESWARAM EAST GODAVARI,ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533261 0.2 31-10-20306342 1208870002242828 KHALID M SHAIKH 177935 ISHWAR NAGAR,NAVALGUND NAVALAGUND,. DHARWAD 582208 0.15 31-10-20306343 1208870194036343 KRISHNA SUMER S O JIWAN DAS SUMER WARD NO 16 NEAR NEW CHOK,POST SEONI GRAM SEONI SEONI BILASPUR,CHHATTISGARH KORBA 495118 0.05 31-10-20306344 1208870152928161 BIPLAB SARKAR BIRSHA NAGAR KALIAPANI KALIAPANI C T NEW JAJAPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 755047 1.1 31-10-20306345 1208160076293100 PARSHOTAMBHAI ARJANBHAI BHALIYA Mahuva Mahuva Bagdana Mahuva,, BHAVNAGAR 364145 5 31-10-20306346 1208160123687536 ARJUN PRABHA S/O Umakanth Prabha main road Halbarga,, BIDAR 585413 45 31-10-20306347 1208870160927947 MANISH BHAGCHAND RAVLANI SINDHI COLONY STATION ROAD CHALISGAON JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 424101 0.25 31-10-20306348 1203320004843935 HARGOVIND SETH 541,SHRI NAGAR EXTENSION, INDORE 452001 25 31-10-20306349 IN30220110402079 SHIV SHANKAR UPADHYAY MIG 70-A, SECTOR SONAGIRI,,BHOPAL 462021 33.25 31-10-20306350 1208870122242420 SACHIN KUMAR S O DEVCHANDRA 413 AIMANPUR BULANDSHAHR UTTAR,PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 203001 2.4 31-10-20306351 1208870168532731 EMDADUL HAQUE AJIJUR RAHAMAN CHAPRA BAHIRKAP MALDA WEST BENGAL,.,. MALDA 732205 0.3 31-10-20306352 1203320095324231 RAHUL SETHI H. NO. 89/1,PURVI AMBER TALAB,SATSANG WALI GALI HARIDWAR 247667 0.1 31-10-20306353 1208250031305441 MANIK PAL MURUTIA MATHPARA BALIADANGA MURUTIA,NADIA, NADIA 741152 6 31-10-20306354 1208870055053306 AVINASH KUMAR JAISWAL S O GANGA PRASAD JAISWAL,1883 2 K B SHAHGANJ,KHAIRABAD SULTANPUR CITY SULTANPUR 228001 0.2 31-10-20306355 1202440000077420 NISARG VIDYUT SHAH A-401,GARDENIA RESIDENCY,,NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD,,PALDI, AHMEDABAD 380007 250 31-10-2030
6356 1208870117110474 TILAK JAISWAL S O SUNIL JAISWAL MAKAN NUMBER 52 M I G WARD,NUMBER 06 TRILOK NAGAR DEWAS HANUMAN MANDIR KE,PASS DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS 455001 4.8 31-10-20306357 1209550003588645 RAM NIWAS S/O: GOPAL RAM,NAIBAS,LODSAR,NAGAUR,RAJASTHAN,341022,, NAGAUR 341022 0.1 31-10-20306358 1208870065087444 MADHU KEMBODI BELLAPPA KEMBODI KOLAR KARNATAKA,.,. KOLAR 563101 1.75 31-10-20306359 1208870162332697 ARINDAM MONDAL KOLONI RAMCHANDRAPUR BHADURIA NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743287 0.1 31-10-20306360 1208870082523364 RAMESH KUMAR RANWA SIKAR BHEERANA SIKAR,.,. SIKAR 332025 0.5 31-10-20306361 1208870023431785 SOURABH . S O SANJAY KUMAR HOUSE NO,523 KRISHAN PURA PANIPAT,PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT 132103 0.8 31-10-20306362 1208870131444602 HEMANTA PATRA S O KARTICK CHANDRA PATRA BINAGRAM HOOGHLY WEST,BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712401 0.45 31-10-20306363 1208870058485463 KAVITA SURENDRA POLAKHARE EKTA NAGAR NEAR BHATRUMNDAL,BULDANA BULDANA MAHARASHTRA,. BULDHANA 443001 25 31-10-20306364 IN30133019772734 MAHENDRA THAKKAR C/O J.P. SAREES,ATTA SHUJA KHAN GALI NO.2,H.NO. 4 LALWANI PRESS ROADBHOPAL MP 462001 20 31-10-20306365 1208870165781863 MANISHKUMAR BUDHBHATTI JENIL 290 B CHAKRAVA NAVA ANJAR ANJAR KACHCHH GUJARAT,.,. KACHCHH 370110 2.4 31-10-20306366 1208180025720719 AKHILA BHIDE MUDAR 2 1 1 HADYALU BAJAGOLI,KARKALA TALUKU MUDAR, UDUPI 574122 17.5 31-10-20306367 1208870164611864 RAKESH KUAMR C O JAGMOHAN MARUAI SANJAY COLONY SECTOR 23,BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121004 1.5 31-10-20306368 1208870165098159 UMANG DIXIT S O AMBED KUMAR MOH DIXITAN CHHIBRAMAU,CHHIBRAMAU KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH,. FARRUKHABAD 209721 0.1 31-10-20306369 IN30198311038058 LAXMAN V JOSHI 18 NARMADA KUNJ 3RD MAIN 2ND CROSS,RAMMANDIR ROAD KAVERI NAGAR,KATTRIGUPPE BSK 3RD STAGEBANGALORE (KAR) 560085 10 31-10-20306370 1208180089005470 AMIT KUMAR VARSHNEY H 15D ARUNA ARUNA PARK G,BLOCK NEAR AMBEY JEWELLERS,WALI GALI NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 0.9 31-10-20306371 1208870169970350 YUGANTA BASUMATARY C O KARTIK BASUMATARY HIRIMBA PUR SISSUPANI,GOLAGHAT ASSAM,. SIVASAGAR 785705 0.05 31-10-20306372 1204440000163278 RAMESHCHANDRA GEBIRAMJI SHAH 410, LIMBER MARKET,ASTAN ROAD,BARDOLI DI :- SURAT BARDOLI 394602 80 31-10-20306373 1208870082229817 GURWINDER SINGH SO MEHAR SINGH NALINA KALAN,FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147001 0.45 31-10-20306374 1201090004727231 JAYARAMAN GANESAN . 4 7TH CROSS 1ST MAIN ABBAIAH,REDDY LAYOUT KAGGADASAPURA,C V RAMANAGAR BANGALORE 560093 20 31-10-2030
6375 1208870163728341 JITENDRA SURESHBHAI GUPTA ADDRESS B 301 SUVIDHA ELEGANCE OPP SIGNATURE,PRIDE SINGRWA VILLEGE SINGRWA AHMEDABAD CITY,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382430 0.25 31-10-20306376 1208870057997062 PRINCE PAL SADBHAVNA COLNY KANDHARPUR,BAREILLY,. BAREILLY 243001 0.4 31-10-20306377 1208870164799548 SWETA RAI W O SON KUMAR RAI PANDAHA AMOURA AMAURA AMAURA,AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276202 0.25 31-10-2030
6378 1208870166515134 VELUGOTI DURGA SAIKUMAR S O VELUGOTI DURGA ANAND KUMAR 1 1 461 PLOT NO,19 A FLAT NO 402 CHAITANYA RESIDENCY S B H,COLONY MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET SAROORNAGAR K V HYDERABAD 500035 17.5 31-10-2030
6379 1208870126174707 RAJAT . S O SOM PARKASH SINGLA 208 NEAR UMA SHANKAR,SATANG BHAWEN KARNAL KALANDRI GATE KARNAL RURAL,PART 1 KARNAL HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0.05 31-10-20306380 1208870008581295 POORAN MAL GURJAR DEVAVA KA KOHALLA NALOT,NALOT,. SIKAR 332708 21.5 31-10-20306381 1208870126403775 DHAVAL DILIPBHAI BASRANI TRUPTI GANDHIGRAM OPP ZAFAR MEDAN IVNAGAR ROAD,JUNAGADH,. JUNAGADH 362001 0.05 31-10-20306382 IN30232410214959 PYLA SAMBA MURTHY D. NO 14-126,4 TH WARD,VELAMA STREETNARASIPATNAM, VISAKHAPATNAM DIST 531116 2 31-10-20306383 1208870140509426 BASAVANNAPPA . S O MALLAPPA 59 TEACHER COLONY BHAGYANAGAR 2ND,WARD KINNALA ROAD KOPPAL RURAL KOPPAL KARNATAKA,. KOPPAL 583231 0.1 31-10-20306384 1203320050770907 SUDIP BHOWAL BAIRATIGURI WARD NO 1,DHUPGURI DHUPGURI, JALPAIGURI 735210 1 31-10-20306385 1203320074862991 AAGMAN JAISWAL VILLAGE DHAURUA POST DHAURUA,THANA MALIPUR AMBEDKAR NAGAR,.PIN CODE 224159 AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224159 5.35 31-10-20306386 1301870000488400 SHYAM MOHAN VYAS 16, MAHIMA NAGAR, MUHANA,MANDI ROAD,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302020 120.5 31-10-20306387 IN30236510891866 MAHINDER KUMAR H.NO.-109/R, WARD NO.-9,NEAR GUPTA NURSING HOME,NEW COLONY, PALWALHARYANA 121102 20 31-10-20306388 1208870007135291 NIRMAL BHATI 93 SADUAL GANJ BIKANER,.,. BIKANER 334001 0.05 31-10-20306389 IN30021421443681 KOMAL BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI 49/C/16, PRERNA CHS RSC 16 GORAI 1,BORIVALI W,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400091 5.1 31-10-20306390 1208870106356253 KISHOR KUMAR SAHU S O GIRIWAR SAHU 60 1 WARD,NO 17 BHATGAON BHATGAON,BALOD CHHATTISGARH DURG 491223 0.5 31-10-20306391 1208870179440408 VIJIN DAS CHRISTHUDAS S O CHRISTHUDAS KAKKAMOOLA VIPIN NIVAS,KANJIRAMVILA VEEDU VENGANOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695042 0.25 31-10-2030
6392 1208870138996202 AKSHAY VITTHAL DHODI C O VITTHAL DHODI B 605 PRAGATI SOCIETY PHADAKE,MARG MULUND EAST GAVANPADA MUMBAI MUMBAI,SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 3 31-10-2030
6393 1208870053023177 TUSHAR DWIVEDI S O CHANDRASHEKHER DWIVEDI,VILL AMRORA PO AMRORA PS,KHARAUNDHI AMRORA GARHWA GARHWA 822112 1.7 31-10-20306394 1208870055705733 TASMAIYKUMAR PANDYA 369 BRAHAMAN FALIYU ANJESAR,ANJESAR,. VADODARA 391775 2.5 31-10-20306395 1208870135420585 ANAS GITELI S O SULEMAN 7 345 MOHAMMEDI MOHALLA GODHRA,GODHRA PANCHMAHALS GUJARAT,. PANCH MAHALS 389001 0.05 31-10-20306396 1203320099422478 MAMTA DEVI W/O BALVEER SINGH GURJAR,NAWADIYA MEENA JEEWAD, JIWAD,SAWAI MADHOPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR 322214 50 31-10-20306397 1203320099067767 KARAN NIRMAL TURANI BEHIND ARORA SCOOTER BLOCK NO,10 KACCHA SAI VASAN SHAH CHOWK,JARIPATKA JARIPATKA S.O NAGPUR 440014 0.5 31-10-20306398 1208180103605157 RGDIA . RMJANI RAGADIYA PLOT RAILWAY STATION,ROAD HUDA MASJID GODHRA PANCH MAHALS 389001 0.15 31-10-2030
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6399 1208870147945492 SIMA HEMENDRABHAI RAVAL 39 ABHISHEK SOCIETY MEGHANINAGAR RATNA SAGAR,CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,. AHMEDABAD 380016 0.35 31-10-20306400 1208870163220620 THAN SINGH S O PREM SINGH BEERAMPURA BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. BHARATPUR 321302 9.15 31-10-20306401 1208870024489793 DEEPAK KUMAR MAURYA S O SURENDRA MAURYA,DHARMAPUR BHOLEMAU DHARMAPUR,JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 222107 50 31-10-20306402 1208870174163947 AMINUDEEN . S O JAMAL DIN JOTKI MOHLLA DESHNOKE BIKANER,RAJASTHAN,. BIKANER 334801 0.05 31-10-20306403 1208870146868944 GAURAV SINGH RAJPOOT S O MUNNA LAL RAJPOOT KALI MATA MANDIR KE PASS,KATE SAHAB KA BAG GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474012 0.1 31-10-20306404 1208870161874287 AMANDEEP . S O SATBIR SINGH POONIA 3754 D BLOCK URBAN,ESTATE JIND JIND HARYANA,. JIND 126102 13.75 31-10-20306405 1208870120117501 ARPAN MUKHERJEE GHOSHGALI HOOGHLY CHINSURAH M HOOGHLY WEST,BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712105 0.25 31-10-20306406 1208870133110765 GEETA . D O VISHWANATH 32 HULGUTTI NARAYANAPUR BIDAR,KARNATAKA,. BIDAR 585327 0.3 31-10-2030
6407 1208870132702395 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH C O CHANDRA BIRENDRA SINGH FLAT NO 2806 TOWER C,DB WOODS SOCIETY GOKUL DHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 5 31-10-20306408 1208870132533392 DHARMARAJ BAGARTTI JOKHIPALI PHULERPALI BARGARH ODISHA,.,. BARGARH 768048 0.1 31-10-20306409 IN30302845390677 ATEESH SHARMA MAKAN N 154 A RELAVE LOKO CLY,,ALIGARH ,ALIGARH ,UTTAR PRADESH,,ALIGARHUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 202001 0.35 31-10-20306410 1208870134098632 VISHAL SAMANTA S O BISHNU PADA SAMANTA RAKSHITER MORE RAJPUR,SONARPUR M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700154 0.6 31-10-20306411 1208870170988963 SHIVAM . S O MAHARAJDIN 171 REWALI BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH,.,. BAHRAICH 271802 0.1 31-10-20306412 1208870132503650 AMANDEEP . S O SURJIT SINGH AHMADPUR 271 KURUKSHETRA,HARYANA,. KURUKSHETRA 136135 2.5 31-10-20306413 1208180073160162 DIWAKAR KHARB H NO 64 A BLOCK GALI NO 7,GOPAL NAGAR NAJAFGARH,NAGAFGARH NEW DELHI 110043 10 31-10-2030
6414 1208870131766338 VIDHYARTHI KUMAR S O PRAMOD MAHTO B 3 271 ARAVLI APPARTMENT NOIDA,SECTOR 34 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.25 31-10-2030
6415 1208870082298121 NIKHIL ARORA SO PURAN PRAKASH ARORA WARD,NO 13 NEAR SHANI MANDIR,DURGA COLONY HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH 335512 5.4 31-10-20306416 1208870086090743 DEEPAK LILHARE S O BANSHPAL LILHARE GRAM,NAITRA POST LINGA WARD NO 18,BALAGHAT BALAGHAT MADHYA BALAGHAT 481001 0.25 31-10-20306417 1208870167378693 MUKKALA PRADEEP KUMAR 37 18 ROAD NO 1 HANUMAN TEMPLE RAJEEV GANDHI,NAGAR BACHUPALLY QUTHUBULLAPUR,. K.V.RANGAREDDY 500090 1.2 31-10-20306418 1304140005307756 SHAKUNTLA DEVI QUARTER NO-4067,SECTOR-4G,BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO 827004 8.5 31-10-20306419 1203320033927735 Grandhi Leela Venkta Harsha Vardha H NO 57 85 KASULARAJU,QUARTERS SRUNGVARAPUKOTA,NEAR S B I BANK VIZIANAGARAM VISAKHAPATNAM 535145 0.1 31-10-20306420 1203320031479453 Priti Negi B 165 EKTA VIHAR LANE NO 4,I I P MOHKAMPUR NEAR RAILWE,CROSSING DEHRADUN CHAKRATA DEHRADUN 248005 130 31-10-20306421 1208870023492171 PANKAJ KUMAR JHA GRAM POST BHAKHARAIN,BHAKRAIN,. MADHUBANI 847408 0.65 31-10-20306422 1208870165007976 VENKATA CHANDANA BABU VUKKADAPU C O VUKKADAPU CHINNA VENKATESWARLU 10 42 2ND,FLOOR NETAJI ROAD YANAMALAKUDURU TADIGADAPA,DONKA ROAD VIJAYAWADA RURAL KRISHNA ANDHRA KRISHNA 520007 0.15 31-10-20306423 1208870013918740 AQIB JAWED CIVIL COURT SHEIKHPURA,SHEIKHPURA,. SHEIKHPURA 811105 2.95 31-10-20306424 1208870167162913 VISHVAS KUMAR S O SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD GAON KOLHWA PAR GINJI,JEHANABAD BIHAR,. JEHANABAD 804406 5 31-10-20306425 1208870166475698 SONU DHAKAD DHARAM SINGH DHAKED ITAMADA BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN,.,. BHARATPUR 321407 0.05 31-10-20306426 1208870060066055 SANTOSH RATHOR SO MUKESH RATHOR KALLU PURA,KAMTARI MORENA MADHYA,PRADESH MORENA 476111 0.25 31-10-20306427 1208870012323971 AMIT TRIPATHI SO KRISHNA MURARI TRIPATHI,322 HINAUTA KAUSHAMBI ROAD,ANDHAWAN KAUSHAMBI 212214 62.5 31-10-20306428 1204470007896183 JAYESH SOBHAGCHAND DOSHI 202 SATYABHAMA SMRUTI CHS ,,PLOT NO 354, NANDA PATKAR RD,NR GABHERI , VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 10 31-10-20306429 1208870012805610 ASU RAM S O JEEVA RAM MI FICIARY KE,PICHE BALOTRA BARMER,RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 0.9 31-10-20306430 1208870087783267 GAURAV GARG FLAT NO 1102 TOWER N2 PARAS,IRENE SECTOR 70A,. GURGAON 122001 0.2 31-10-20306431 1208870008752582 NAVNEET BISEN CO ASHOK BABANRAO KAMTEH,NO5562 MARUTI MANDIR,BACKSIDE GODN SHEWALWADI PUNE 412307 1 31-10-20306432 1208870157071601 SUNIL KUMAR S O LILU RAM 257 DHOLU DHAULU 78 FATEHABAD,HARYANA,. FATEHABAD 125111 0.1 31-10-20306433 1208870002001177 CHANDRASEKARAN KRISHNASAMY 454B MELATHERU T KUMARAGIRI,THERKUVEERAPANDIYAPURAM,. TUTICORIN 628002 0.75 31-10-20306434 1208870144434175 MOHAMMAD APSAR ALAM S O MD SHARFUDDIN HAREWA WARD NO 14 HAREWA,SAHARSA BIHAR,. SAHARSA 852126 1 31-10-20306435 1208870013852118 ANUJ KUMAR HOUSE NO B 3 1093 NEAR,SHIVPURI POST OFFICE SUBHASH,NAGAR LUDHIANA CENTRAL POST LUDHIANA 141008 7.3 31-10-20306436 1208870155013115 PRAMOD KUMAR S O JAGPAL SINGH AMARPUR KASHI MORADABAD UTTAR,PRADESH,. MORADABAD 202411 1 31-10-20306437 1208870130303951 MOHD SUHAIL C O AYYUB AHMAD VILLAGE RAJOPUR BAHMAN PIPLIJAT,BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH,. BIJNOR 246725 0.15 31-10-2030
6438 1208870125577797 SIMRANJEET SINGH C O JASBIR SINGH HOUSE NO 223 GALI NO 3 DRAMA,WALA BAZAR SULTANWIND ROAD KAPOOR NAGAR AMRITSAR,I AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 3 31-10-20306439 1208870007352511 SETTU BASKARAN NO 223 BRAMANAR STREET,MUNJURPATTU,. VELLORE 632057 25 31-10-20306440 1208870040397621 SHANI KUMAR SINGH S O RAM LAKHAN SINGH,SARKARIPURA VARANASI,MANDUADIH MANDUWADIH VARANASI 221103 0.5 31-10-20306441 1208870143906406 NARESHKUMAR RAMNARAYAN KOLI JAY MATAJI SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD DOHAD DAHOD,GUJARAT,. DAHOD 389151 0.3 31-10-20306442 1208870002307891 PRADEEP JOSHI SO HARI PRAKASH JOSHI,VIVEKANAND NAGAR POLICE LINE,KE PAS MEERA NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 0.1 31-10-20306443 1203320040717966 Javed Khan SUNDAR NAGAR RAILWAY COLONY,,THANE KE PASS KOTA, KOTA 324002 2 31-10-20306444 1208870150640690 SHUVON KUMAR RAKSHIT S O GADADHAR RAKSHIT KARORI BARDDHAMAN WEST,BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713407 4.5 31-10-20306445 1208870153909511 MOHAMMED ABID S O MAJEED KHAN PURANI GHANS MANDI NEW TRUCK,UNION GANGAPUR CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN,. SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 0.1 31-10-20306446 1203320105561132 BHURABHAI SAVASIBHAI MUJI CHANDNVAN VIJALPORE JESAL,SOCIETY EROO, NAVSARI 396450 0.5 31-10-20306447 1208250010994582 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA BISHUNPUR GAYA,BIHAR, AURANGABAD(BH) 824208 5 31-10-20306448 1208870169278144 ANMOL TRIPATHI S O RAM KUMAR TRIPATHI 39 GRAM BAJDAHIYAPAIPUR,KOTUPUR BASKHARI AMBEDKAR NAGAR AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224129 0.05 31-10-20306449 1203320107897868 GAURAV SANJAY GADGIL 101 AKAKSHA APT KHARKAR ALI,ABHISHEK HEIGHTS, THANE 400602 0.1 31-10-20306450 1208870029568631 HITESH KUMAR SAHU PO PANDAKIPALI ARJUNDA,.,. BARGARH 768033 2 31-10-20306451 1208180121506460 AMANDEEP SINGH JUNEJA S O SURENDRA SINGH HOUSE NO,12 3NEW LINENREFUGEE COLO NY,JAMSHEDUR AGRICO EAST SINGHBHUM 831009 0.25 31-10-20306452 IN30429577315668 AMIT KUMAR H.NO C 143 NEW PALAM VIHAR PH,OCK C AND A VILL CHOMA TEHSIL,OCK C AND A VILL CHOMA TEHSILGURGAON HARYANA 122017 5 31-10-2030
6453 IN30051383497256 AMITKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL A 305 DEV DARSHAN FLAT ANAND PARTY,PLOT ROAD NEW RANIP AHMEDABAD CITY,DIGVIJAYNAGAR AHMEDABAD CITYAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382470 8 31-10-20306454 1201120000099460 PRAKASH HEMRAJ SAVLA A-12 NEELASHISH,,PLOT NO.92, J.P. ROAD,,ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI 400058 40 31-10-20306455 1208870052687231 PAPPU RAJPUT S O BHAGWAN SINGH RAJPUT,HOUSE NO 147 2 RAJARAM NAGAR,INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452015 1.65 31-10-20306456 1208870140003054 RITESH KUMAR SINGH S O BACHCHA SINGH FIROZPUR SARAN BIHAR,.,. SARAN 841402 0.05 31-10-20306457 1208250017802081 RAJENDRA KUMAR S O CHENA RAM 28 REGAR,MOHALLA KHATOLI KHATOLI,AJMER AJMER 305815 0.1 31-10-20306458 1208870140120233 ASHUTOSH SINHA S O HARISH CHANDRA SINHA 1361 16 SUBHASH NAGAR,NEAR SUBHASH NAGAR POST OFFICE BAREILLY BAREILLY,UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 3 31-10-2030
6459 1208870172664809 DEEPAK LODHI S O HIMMAT SINGH PARDHANIKUNDAL PARDHANI KUNDAL,RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH,. RAJGARH 465677 0.15 31-10-2030



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No. Name Address City PIN Code Net 

Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

6460 1208870160223017 MADAN KUMAR VERMA S O VIJAY SHANKAR VERMA VILL CHANDADIH TEH,BELTHARA ROAD CHANDADIH BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 221715 50 31-10-20306461 1209290001921887 POONAM SUNIL KUMAR YADAV . W/O SUNIL KUMAR YADAV,,C/O OMPRAKASH YADAV, H. NO. -20,VPO- MUSEPUR (105) MAHENDRAGARH 123401 75 31-10-20306462 1208870132592921 NIKITA PRAJAPATI D O RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI 15 NAVDIP PARK SAIJPUR,BOGHA B H JAIN DERASAR AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382345 1 31-10-20306463 1208870166612358 ASHISH TIWARI C O RAKESH TIWARI 01 KHARGIPUR KOHANDAUR SHIVPUR,SHIVPUR KHURD KALA PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. PRATAPGARH 230401 0.2 31-10-20306464 1208870165088161 AKASH KUMAR S O HARIOM MAHARAJPUR AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,.,. AGRA 283111 0.4 31-10-20306465 1208870163707441 RAJAT MAURYA C O SURESH KUMAR MOURYA 0 MANSHA KHERA KANCHAN,NAGAR A SHUKLAGANJ MAJHARA PIPER KHERA GAIR,EHATMALI UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 209861 0.15 31-10-2030
6466 1208180023603539 ROSHAN BABU NAIR B 160 BHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY,OPP NEW ERA SCHOOL MAKARPURA,VADODARA VADODARA 390010 20 31-10-2030
6467 1208870112941298 SMITA SUDHIR SAMANT D O SUDHIR SAMANT A P PHONDAGHAT BIJALI NAGAR,TALUKA KANKAVLI HOUSE NO 1566 PHONDAGHAT,SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA SINDHUDURG 416601 7.5 31-10-2030
6468 1208870156152679 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL S O DEEPAK PRASAD JAISWAL GRAM CHHAWNI CHOWK,MAINATAND ROAD BETTIAH POST BETTIAH P S MANUAPUL,WARD NO 03 BANU CHHAPRA WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR WEST CHAMPARAN 845438 2.7 31-10-2030
6469 1208870129357833 VIKRAM SINGH RAM CHANDRA S O RAMCHANDRA DHAKAD 12 DEV SHRI NAGAR B N P,ROAD RADHAGANJ DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH,. DEWAS 455001 26.9 31-10-20306470 1208870007308172 VISHAL SAH GRAM SULTANPUR EAST,MOHIUDDINAGAR,. SAMASTIPUR 848501 25 31-10-20306471 1208160058660399 MONALI VASANT DESHMUKH D 202, BEHIND TUV INDIA COMPNAY BANER SUS ROAD BEHIND T,NEAR BELLA CASA, PUNE 411021 2.5 31-10-20306472 1208870129655235 BHARAT MITTAL S O ANKUR KUMAR MITTAL GREEN ENCLAVE 2 STREET NO,3 SULAR PATIALA PUNJAB,. PATIALA 147001 0.5 31-10-2030
6473 1208870142874502 BHAVESH NARENDRA THAKKAR S O NARENDRA THAKKAR AKDANT APP A WING 3RD FLOOR,ROOM NO 304 VIVEKAND CHHOK URAN MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 400702 1.5 31-10-2030
6474 1208870109232324 SHRIKANT NAIK C O PRASHNA NAIK KHINDAGOBINDPUR KHINDAGOBINDPUR,KHINDA KHINDAGOBINDAPUR ANGUL ODISHA,. ANGUL 759129 0.05 31-10-2030
6475 1208670001755402 SMITA GUPTA W O Ankit Kumar C 102,Pushpdham CHS PL 363 Near Shreyas,Hospital New Panvel Panvel Raigarh RAIGARH 410206 1.5 31-10-20306476 IN30177417075719 SANJEEV KUMAR KH NO 23/17/2 GALI NO 1 F/F,SURENDER COLONY PART I,JHARODA BURARI BUS STANDNEW DELHI 110084 5 31-10-2030
6477 1208870146131514 DATLA NAGAVALLI SUBRAMANYESWARA VARMA S O KAKARLAPUDI SUBHADRAMMA 3 153 RAJULA VEEDHI,PEDAPUDI MANDALAM KANDREGULA EAST GODAVARI,ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533462 0.25 31-10-2030
6478 1208870146766211 DHARMENDRA KUMAR S O BAHORI SINGH BADANPUR BADANAPUR ITARANI,HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH,. HATHRAS 204212 0.5 31-10-20306479 1208870192932181 SWAMINATH SANTOSH KHADAKE CHICHONDI PATIL CHICHONDI PATIL AHMADNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA,. AHMED NAGAR 414201 0.1 31-10-2030
6480 1208870175219644 VISHAL DUTTA S O SHISHIR KUMAR DUTTA H NO 54 F 1846 GALI NO,54 FIRST 60 FOOT ROAD MULARBAND EXTENSION,BADARPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 0.05 31-10-2030
6481 1208870147089462 THAKUR KRUPAL SINGH S O T RAJPAL SINGH 4 111 FLAT NO 303 MARUTHI,NAGAR MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD RANGAREDDI ANDHRA,PRADESH HYDERABAD 500047 0.45 31-10-20306482 1208870069817489 DAVINDER JASSAL S O MALKIT RAM P O KOTLI,THAN SINGH BHAKHRIANA,KAPURTHALA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144403 1.55 31-10-20306483 1209550006423865 Arvind Kumar S/O: Neki Ram, ward no 06, bus stand mohalla, Jhadsar K,andhlan, Churu, Rajasthan, 331304, India, CHURU 331304 0.05 31-10-20306484 1208430000073625 MADEEHA . H NO 905 CHATTA SHAIKH MANGLOO,NEAR JAMA MASJID,DELHI GPO DELHI 110006 25 31-10-20306485 1208870168830416 SHUBHAM KUMAR S O MUKESH KUMAR SONI HOUSE NUMBER 22 62 2A OLD,VIJAY NAGAR COLONY BELAN GANJ AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282004 0.15 31-10-2030
6486 1208160073727436 RAHUL BHASKAR VICHARE A-2/104 CHAVANDAI TOWER, PARSIK NAGAR,KHAREGAON OLD,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD PARSIK NAGAR,KHAREGAON OPP.RAJPARK,PARSIK NAGAR,KHAREGAON THANE 400605 38.15 31-10-2030
6487 1208870168395940 ALPESH AMBALAL MAKVANA S O MAKWANA AMBALAL 4 GOPI TALAV MALPORE BHARUCH,GUJARAT,. BHARUCH 392155 0.05 31-10-2030
6488 1208340002549182 AKASH MADHAVRAO SURYAWANSHI S/O MADHAVRAO SURYAWANSHI, 240,WARD NO 02, AT POST,KAWANA TQ, HADGAON, KAWANA, NANDED,MAHARASHTRA, 431712 NANDED 431712 0.1 31-10-2030
6489 IN30021411157380 K K GOVINDA MOORTHY KAKANI TOWERS,II FLOOR 15 KHADER NAWAS KHAN ROAD,CHENNAI 600006 30 31-10-20306490 1208870168856217 VAIBHAV PALIWAL S O RADHESHYAM PALIWAL SHRINATH COLONY A,NATHDWARA RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN,. RAJSAMAND 313301 0.2 31-10-2030
6491 1208870119522541 RAMKUMAR . S O LALLAN JAISWAL HOUSE NO 888 NEAR SAI MANDIR,KHIDUKPADA KALAMBOLI KALAMBOLI NODE RAIGARH,MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 410218 0.1 31-10-2030
6492 1208870065192814 PARBHU DAYAL SO OM PRAKASH WARD NO6,SHAKAR MANDORI SHAKAR,MANDORI13 SIRSA SIRSA 125110 4.25 31-10-2030
6493 IN30186263676769 MANJEETKAUR MANJITSINGH SEHGAL W O MANJEET SINGH SEHGAL 290 A 10 AN,NAGAR JAY SHANKAR YAGNIK MARG G T B,NEAR KARMAKSHETRA TOWER MUMBAI MUMBAMUMBAI 400037 1.5 31-10-2030
6494 1208870162730408 SAMBHU ADHIKARY S O DURGA PADA ADHIKARY STAFF QUARTER WOMENS,COLLEGE BISTUPUR KALIMALI EAST SINGHBHUM,JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831001 0.05 31-10-20306495 1208870063375447 DINESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA SO RAJMANI KUSHWAHA KAPALI,DOBO SERAIKELAKHARSAWAN,JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831012 0.05 31-10-20306496 1208870021719875 LAKHENDRA SAHOO CO DAMODAR SAHOO GHANTAPADA,GHANTAPADA BADA SAHI,COLLIERY ANGUL ANGUL 759103 104 31-10-20306497 1204310000184594 RIMA MAHENDRABHAI VISHWAKARMA 50/201, AMISHA APPARTMENT,,GAYATRI SOCIETY-2,,NEAR SAMITI SCHOOL,UDHANA, SURAT 394210 100 31-10-20306498 1203800000175592 SUMAN LATA JAIN 1/176 SHIVAJI NAGAR HOUSING BOARD,,SAWAI MADHOPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR 322021 40 31-10-20306499 1208870058989287 SUGREEM . 671 BUNDIPAR BAGHNAGAR URF,BAKHIRA PARATIYA BAKHIRA URI,BAG NAGAR SANT KABIR NAGAR 272199 1.5 31-10-20306500 1208870163456712 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV C O H 93A GARDHWALI MOHALLA LAXMINAGAR NEAR,LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI EAST DELHI,DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 2.9 31-10-20306501 1208870019394408 SOMIR WARISA CO KHONENDRA WARISA DELEISA,GUNJUNG NORTH CACHAR HILLS,ASSAM DIMA HASAO 788819 1 31-10-20306502 1208870123098241 MOHD RAMEEZ RAZA S O RAEES ANSARI BISHUNPURA BAZAR BISHUNPURA,DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH,. DEORIA 274404 0.2 31-10-20306503 1208870015864686 SADIK HUSAIN SO ABDUL RAHEEM DELHI BYE,PASS R0AD MANPUR SADWA,JAISINGHPURA KHOR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302027 50 31-10-20306504 1208160038464246 VINAY CHANDREGOWDA GOWDA bhavya shree nilaya,h n pura road, HASSAN 573116 2500 31-10-20306505 1208870025083113 NIKHILESH DAS FARIDPUR BLOCK NEAR PALL,UNNAYAN SAM ITY BUXARAH LP,5241 HOWRAH 711306 0.15 31-10-20306506 1208870171855980 AJIT . S O LAL BAHADUR H 186 SAWDA J J COLONY SAODA,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110081 0.05 31-10-20306507 1201060000767622 SUBHASH CHAND GARG (HUF) B 46 ANITA COLONY,NEAR GANDHI NAGAR RAILWAY STATION,BAJAJ NAGAR JAIPUR 302015 45 31-10-20306508 1208870014481924 MALLASANDRA KENCHAPPA SHIVARAJA SO KENCHAPPA MALLASANDRA AT,POST KASABA HOBLI TUMAKURU,TALLUKU TUMKUR KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572107 0.2 31-10-20306509 1208870057446027 SHWETA KULSHRESTHA WO ASHISH KULSHRESHTHA A41,LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POL,JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 5 31-10-2030
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6510 1208870165182287 ANSHU PANDEY S O BALGOVIND PANDEY 156 KUNDA MANAR MANAR,PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. PRATAPGARH 229408 0.1 31-10-2030
6511 1208870158535140 VISHWAS CHAURASIYA S O KESHAV PRASAD CHAURASIYA SHOP NO 002 JESIKA,APARTMENT BUILDING NO 2 BEHIND CITY STEEL,NALLASOPARA EAST VIRAR ROAD VASAI PALGHAR THANE 401209 4.85 31-10-20306512 1202990002226638 PARDEEP JAIN H NO. 1147,SECTOR-16,- FARIDABAD 121002 50 31-10-20306513 IN30226911776411 POLEPALLE BALAJI D NO-12-27-93,,1ST FLOOR, SHEELAM VARI VEEDHI,,GUNTUR,ANDHRA PRADESH 522001 11.5 31-10-20306514 1208870006272882 RAJAN SHARMA B85 ASHOK VIHAR MANYAWAS,MANSAROVAR JAIPUR,. JAIPUR 302020 100 31-10-20306515 1208160059725474 JITENDRA SHARMA 23 BRIJLOK COLONY SALAWALA,HATHI BARKALA DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND, DEHRADUN 248001 25 31-10-20306516 1201090011799352 RUMA SARKAR ICHHAPUR INDRA PURI PO NAWABGAN,ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ ICHAPUR,NAWABGANJ BARDHAMAN 713144 20 31-10-20306517 1208870142545263 JOYDEV BARMAN BALAPUR PURBA NIMPUR DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST,BENGAL,. SOUTH DINAJPUR 733127 0.05 31-10-20306518 1208870003133600 ANKIT PRAJAPATI S O GANESH PRAJAPATI 180,VANI VIHAR RAIPUR ROAD LANE,5 DEHRADUN DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248001 0.3 31-10-20306519 1201091000027421 VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL 42/2 B, BHANDARI BAGH,DEHRADUN, DEHRADUN 248001 10 31-10-20306520 1208870169875947 SWAPNIL RAMESH PIPRADE S O RAMESH PIPRADE AT WEGAON TALUKA MAREGAON,WARD NO 1 WEGAON YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,. YAVATMAL 445303 0.25 31-10-20306521 IN30021416292849 MADHU SUDAN 54 - L NEW COLONY,,GURGAON HARYANA 122001 25 31-10-20306522 1208870050386895 SHIVAM SAVITA S O ASHOK KUMAR SAVITA 33A,BHAIRAMPUR KASIGAWAN KANPUR,KANPUR NAGAR GALLAMANDI KANPUR NAGAR 208021 0.05 31-10-20306523 1208870168988210 ISHAN KHAN S O MUNNA KHAN SATTAR KHAN NEAR AMARKANTAK,ENCLAVE KHWAJA NAGAR GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474003 0.1 31-10-20306524 1208870072563491 ANISUR RAHMAN 166 NEAR ARMY CAMP NIZ,KHARUPETIA BAHABARI,. DARRANG 784115 0.1 31-10-20306525 1208870115638675 SONU SHARMA C O BRAHAMPAL SHARMA 70 SATYANAND COLONY SATBARI,SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. SOUTH WEST DELHI 110074 0.15 31-10-20306526 1208870149248352 RAHUL KUMAR S O RAJ KUMAR MAHTO VILL TANTRI SOUTH POST,TUPKADIH JARIDIH BOKARO JHARKHAND,. BOKARO 827010 0.25 31-10-2030
6527 1208870173217004 PRADYUMNA GOVARDHANAM S O GOVARDHANAM RAMANA CHARYULU H NO 11 87 SAI,TOWNSHIPS BADANGPET BADANGPET K V RANGAREDDY,TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500058 9.8 31-10-2030
6528 1208870186763659 VISHALSINH DHULSINH CHAUHAN S O DHULSINH CHAUHAN ARSODIYA ARSODIYA ARSODIYA,SABARKANTHA GUJARAT,. SABARKANTHA 383225 0.05 31-10-20306529 IN30198310637005 PRAKASH SETHIA P. K. SETHI AND CO.,,107,SHANTINIKETAN,1ST FLR JAIL ROAD,,FANCY BAZAR, KAMRUP,GUWAHATI (ASSAM) 781001 100 31-10-20306530 1208870160212254 RAHUL SINGH S O UDAYBHAN SINGH KORAIYAN BINDKI FATEHPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. FATEHPUR 212635 0.1 31-10-20306531 1209550004563351 PARTH BHARATGIRI GOSWAMI 7-SF,MEMNAGAR COMPLEX,MEMNAGAR,NEAR STATE BANK OFF,INDI,A,AHMEDABAD CITY,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT, AHMEDABAD 380052 0.05 31-10-20306532 1203760001100107 ABHISHEK TOMAR FLAT NUMBER 4462, B5&6,VASANT KUNJ NEAR FORTIS,HOSPITAL SOUTH WEST DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 500 31-10-20306533 1208870084004109 SACHIN GOURISHANKAR MOURYA SO GOURISHANKAR MOURYA,SAYABA NAGAR HANUMAN TEKADI,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR KALWA THANE 400605 0.1 31-10-20306534 IN30051315107112 BHAKTI KETAN GANDHI A/1 AMBICA NAGAR,ANKLESHWAR,GUJARAT 393001 2.5 31-10-20306535 1208870172220921 INDRANIL DAS C O KAMALESH DAS KALINAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743442 0.65 31-10-20306536 1208870059575983 YEDATKAR MOHAN LOBHAJI SO LOBHAJI YEDTAKAR VITTHAL,NAGAR NANDED NAVIN BYA PASS,NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 0.25 31-10-20306537 1208160070348530 MAHANTU GURURAJ YALSANGI 10/137 B 1 WARD NO 5 KOTHARVAYAL GUDALUR,, NILGIRI 643212 24.1 31-10-2030
6538 1208160070470732 RAM ASHABAI THAKAR , FL-31.SARANG RESIDENCY,OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT.,FL-31.SARANG RESIDENCY,OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT. GANGAPUR,ROAD. FL-31.SARANG RESIDENCY,OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT. NASHIK 422013 0.3 31-10-2030
6539 IN30120910206939 RAJ KUMAR FLAT NO - 16 , POCKET - 13,SECTOR - 21,ROHINIDELHI 110085 0.25 31-10-20306540 1208180008421351 ADITYA KUMAR PATEL WARD 6, PANDAV NAGAR NEAR,NARMADA GAS AGENCY, SOHAGPUR, SHAHDOL 484001 4 31-10-20306541 1208870159637070 KAMINI UPADHYAY W O SHARAD ACHARYA 34 KSHEER SAGAR KUMBHA NAGAR,SEC 4 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313002 0.5 31-10-20306542 1208870048378625 ASHFAQ MUSTAK SHEIKH S O MUSHTAK SHEIKH 122 NAJIR,COLONY KORADI NAKA BOKHARA,ROAD OPP H P GODOWN MANKAPUR NAGPUR 440030 0.6 31-10-20306543 1208870003123102 RAVI PRATAP SINGH RAJPUT B51 PITAMBRAA COLONY,JHALKARI VIDYALAY KE PICHHE,AB ROAD BIRLA NAGAR GWALIOR 474004 27.5 31-10-20306544 1208870079138011 RISHAV MALIK CO BHOLA NATH MALIK HNO72,OLD ANARKALI CHOUDHARY DAIRY,KRISHNA NAGAR EAST DELHI EAST DELHI 110051 0.05 31-10-20306545 1208870150035309 RAHUL BISWAS S O DIPAK BISWAS KARJANA COLONY KARJANA CHATI,KARJJANA BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713102 0.35 31-10-2030
6546 IN30429520503366 AKASH VIJAY PARMAR SHANKAR MARWADI CHAWL BLDG NO8,2ND FLR RM NO 16 KHETWADI 4TH,CROSS LANE KHETWADI BACK RDMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 6 31-10-2030
6547 1208870138110705 NEELAM SINGH C O SHYAM SUNDER SINGH 402 RATAN KUNJ GARH ROAD,MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250004 5.5 31-10-20306548 1208870103598707 MOHAMMED K S O KASIM T 12 49 POST,OFFICE STREET GEORGE TOWN,CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 0.05 31-10-20306549 1208870051327855 RAMBHAROS PALI S O LATEL PALI DAIHAN PARA,VIJAYPUR WARD NO 03 BIJAYPUR,BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR(CGH) 495113 0.05 31-10-20306550 IN30177420386844 DASARA SOMASHEKARA WARD NO 29 BELAGAL ROAD NEAR,ANJINEYA TEMPLE GOUTHAM NAGAR,BELLARYBELLARY 583102 4.75 31-10-20306551 1208870019166144 ROY MOURA HNO 6841 GALLI ST JOSE DE,AREAL CURTORIM,. SOUTH GOA 403709 0.05 31-10-20306552 IN30051318267897 ARAVINDAKSHAN K K KADAPURATHU HOUSE,KULAYATTIKKARA,P O ERNAKULAMKOCHI KERALA 682315 5 31-10-20306553 1208870021807459 MANISHKUMAR MOHANBHAI PATEL 1405GURU KRUPA SAIBABA PARK,SOC NANAKWADA VALSAD,GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 0.25 31-10-20306554 1208870170803961 SHRIKANT SINGH S O MRITUNJAY SINGH MAJHAGAVAN SETHAVAL AZAMGARH,UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 276207 0.1 31-10-20306555 1208870171247701 CHIRAG AGGARWAL C O MAHABIR PARSAD AGGARWAL HOUSE NO 890 PHASE 1,RAMDARBAR CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160002 1 31-10-20306556 1208870130610461 MALKHAN KUMAR S O TUFANI JOGIYA MAKAN NO 399 MAHDEVA,MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273151 14 31-10-20306557 1208870022437952 RAJARAJESWARI . 2F1 ANNAI INDIRA APARTMENT,THENNASAL,. PONDICHERRY 605001 0.9 31-10-20306558 1208870086238095 LEKH RAJ 13 205 SWARN PATH,.,. JAIPUR 302020 4.85 31-10-20306559 1208870056661276 HEMANT SINGH BISHT SO MR KUNDAN SINGH BISHT,HOUSE NO 36 VILL SINAUDA,SINAUDA ALMORA UTTARAKHAND ALMORA 263676 0.1 31-10-20306560 1208870163732662 RAJA SHARMA 247 1Q A P C ROAD BEADON STREET S O KOLKATA WEST,BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700006 0.05 31-10-20306561 1208160069924631 DEEPAK MAHESHWARI C/O Rameshwar Lal Maheshwari 240-AAjmer Road Karni,Vihar Ajmer Road Ajmer Road Ajmer Road, JAIPUR 302021 32 31-10-20306562 1208870166092002 SHANKAR GOSWAMI S O PRADIP GOSWAMI LAKHIABAD LAKHYABAD DHANBAD,JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828205 0.1 31-10-20306563 1208870167078063 TANMOY MANDAL S O GURUPADA MANDAL UPARRAH UPARRA PURULIYA WEST,BENGAL,. PURULIA 723130 5.9 31-10-20306564 1208870165494859 ASHISH . S O SANJAY VILLAGE DHAIKOLA DHAHKOLA 108,FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121101 5 31-10-20306565 1208870125355251 PRAVEEN KUMAR SEN S O DEVCHAND SEN 223 WARD NO 02 GAIRATGANJ,TEKAPAR COLONY GAIRATGANJ RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH,. RAISEN 464884 0.25 31-10-20306566 1208870006711654 AMIT BISWAS RAYPUR RAYPUR RAYPUR RAIPUR,.,. MURSHIDABAD 742303 0.1 31-10-20306567 IN30155720156929 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 5/10, VISHAL KHAND,GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOW 226010 6 31-10-2030
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6568 1208180001570381 TAJ WAJIHA 11 30 C CROSS BISMILLAH,NAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH,DHARMARAM COLLEGE BENGALURU 560029 2 31-10-20306569 1208870138329680 DEEPAK RAJAK S O SATRUDHAN RAJAK GRAM YOGIYARA POST YOGIYARA,JOGIARA DARBHANGA BIHAR,. DARBHANGA 847101 0.1 31-10-2030
6570 1208870148014564 SOURABH . S O PHOOL KANT GALI N0 4 VILLAGE SORKHA SECTOR,115 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.8 31-10-2030
6571 1208870149328189 MANISH KUMAR YADAV S O SATYA NARAYAN YADAV WARD NO 7 HOUSE NO B1,753 RAILWAY ROAD SAHNEWAL SAHNEWAL KHURD,LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141120 5 31-10-20306572 1208870123987164 TAPAS CHAKRABORTY SHYAMAPALLY RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733134 0.25 31-10-20306573 1208870018577659 JANAKIRAM SRIRENGARAJAN ARUNKUMAR S O SRIRENGARAJAN B 107 VGN,RAKSHA CHURCH ROAD GOLDEN,GEROGE NAGAR MOGAPPAIR EAST TIRUVALLUR 600037 3.5 31-10-20306574 1208870016949478 CHANDAN K J KALIYURU VILLAGE THALAKADU,HOBLI T NARASIPURA TALLUK,KALIYURU CHAMARAJANAGAR 571442 0.25 31-10-20306575 IN30189511072341 THANKAM CHERIAN VALIYAPARACKEL,KOTHALA P O,PAMPADYKOTTAYAM KERALA 686502 5 31-10-20306576 1208870064436186 BHAWAR LAL KUMHAR SO KAPURA RAM KUMHAR 20,GHANCHIYON KA VAS PALRI M,SIROHI RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307043 0.5 31-10-20306577 1208870067046104 BHARAT CHAVAN WARD NO 19 NEAR MARGAMMA,TEMPLE SHIVARAY CHOWKI WADI,. KALABURAGI 585225 0.25 31-10-20306578 IN30051317506003 RAKESH SINGH KUNWAR FF 101 INDRA COMPLEX,TARSALI SUSENTARSALI RING ROAD,OPP MANISHA HOSPITALVADODARA GUJARAT 390009 95 31-10-20306579 1208870130600795 BALJIT SINGH DHANOA S O LABH SINGH 2226 SECTOR 68 S A S NAGAR MOHALI,SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB,. MOHALI 160062 25 31-10-20306580 1208870012045441 SUSHANT MADHUKAR TALE B 301 MADHUPUSHPA SOCIETY,NEAR DATTA WAKAD NEAR DATTA,MANDIR PUNE CITY PUNE PUNE 411057 0.55 31-10-20306581 1208870163646138 PARMATMA NAND S O PAWAN KUMAR TARLOKA PATTI LANDA MOGA PUNJAB,.,. MOGA 142049 0.6 31-10-20306582 1208180022462767 RAHUL RAJENDRA DIDUL PATODA AT POST TAMBARAJURI,PATODA, BEED 414204 3.05 31-10-20306583 1208870126560854 KONDU YASWANTH TEJA REDDY S O KONDU CHANDRAMOHAN REDDY 17 103UP SUBBIREDDY,GARI STREET PRODDATUR CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH,. CUDDAPAH 516360 2.25 31-10-20306584 1208180011149603 JITENDRA KUMAR PANDA HOUSE NO NEAR ANUPAM BHARAT,BRAHMAPUR SADAR, GANJAM 760008 100 31-10-20306585 1208870125963794 SUMANTA BHATTACHARYYA S O MADHUSUDAN BHATTACHARYYA SADHUBAZAR PURBA,BETAI TEHATTA I BETAI NADIA WEST BENGAL,. NADIA 741163 1 31-10-20306586 1208870159143360 ANKIT KUMAR PANCHAL S O KANHAIYA LAL PANCHAL 488 B SECTOR B SHRINATH,PURAM KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 324010 0.25 31-10-20306587 1208870157751866 RAVI KUMAR YADAV S O LAUTU YADAV SHAHWANIPUR MAHUL KHAS OR MAHUL,AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. AZAMGARH 223225 0.25 31-10-20306588 1208870040916502 TEJAS SREEHARI JADHAV VISHWAKARMA APPARTMENT FLAT,NO 8 SHIVAR HOTEL MAGE,VADGOAN KHURDA DHAYARI FHATA PUNE 411041 1.95 31-10-20306589 1208870094208087 SHEKHAR TATU PAWAR OWN HOUSE AMBELE BK POST,SHIVALE TAL MURBAD DIST,THANE THANE 421401 0.05 31-10-20306590 IN30429573661002 VISHAL SURYAKANTBHAI PARMAR A83 PATEL CHOK,PTB HOSTEL PENSHON PURA,PTB HOSTEL PENSHON PURAVADODARA GUJARAT 390002 2.5 31-10-2030
6591 1201090023718455 GURUSHARAN YADAV S O LATE RAMBALI YADAVA 26 RATANPUR,KHURD POST PHARENDA KHURD ANAND NAGAR,PHARENDA KHURD MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH 273155 MAHARAJGANJ 273155 67.5 31-10-20306592 1208870169348521 DEEPAK KUMAR S O SUNIL SINGH VILLAGE PRATAPGANJ RAJPUR ROHTAS,BIHAR,. ROHTAS 802219 0.05 31-10-20306593 1208870168119189 JYOTI . D O PREM SHANKAR VERMA H N0 B 1 307 NEW KONDLI,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III EAST DELHI DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110096 0.05 31-10-20306594 1208250046144247 RITESH KUMAR S O VIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA,BAGAHI KANU TOLA BAGAHI KANU,TOLA BAGHAMBARPUR WEST CHAMPARAN WEST CHAMPARAN 845438 0.25 31-10-2030
6595 1208870135933223 ANANDA DHANUSH S O T R ANANDA 93 A KAKOL ROAD BANASHANKARI,LAYOUT RAJANUKUNTE NEAR SVIT COLLEGE RAJANUKUNTE,BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560064 0.25 31-10-2030
6596 1208870136001914 OM PRAKASH YADAV S O CHANDRIKA YADAV POST MUSTAFABAD VILLAGE,MADAILI BADHANPURA MUSTFABAD MAU UTTAR PRADESH,. MAU 221706 5.05 31-10-20306597 1208870147190992 SACHIN . S O RATTAN LAL HOUSE NO 603 BIRAN 27 BHIWANI,HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127111 3 31-10-20306598 1208870149311293 HIMANSHU GOLA S O ROHTASH GOLA 943 GANDHI COLONY FARIDABAD,FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121001 0.25 31-10-20306599 1208870192802219 GOLU KUMAR S O VLW PRASAD SINGH DUMRA DUMRA MAHABAL PURNIA,BIHAR,. PURNIA 854204 0.1 31-10-2030
6600 1208870148051161 MIHIR MUKESHBHAI SOLANKI MUKESHBHAI A 306 SHYAM RESIDENCY NEAR SHIV,SHAKTI SCHOOL CHANDKHEDA SNEH PLAZA ROAD,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382424 0.5 31-10-2030
6601 1208870123665614 VIKASH KUMAR SAHU S O SHIVANAND SAHU A 33 CHIPIYANA KHURD TIGRI,NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 10 31-10-20306602 1208180130902906 KRISHN KUMAR ARYA S O MAHAVEER PRASAD ARYA,BAHRAWANDA KHURD, SAWAI,MADHOPUR, RAJASTHAN, 322001 SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 0.25 31-10-20306603 IN30311613883431 SUNIL BHAGWANDAS GUPTA 2 MISTRY CHAWL PANCHAL WADI,GUNDAVALI HILL AZAD ROAD,ANDHERI EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400069 1 31-10-20306604 1208870161300612 RAHUL KUMAR S O ALKESH KUMAR RATHAUR BAN BAZAR KANCHAUSI BAN,KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR DEHAT 209302 0.15 31-10-20306605 1208870123088480 SANTOSH KUMAR S O OM PRAKASH GOSWAMI 5 AURADAR MARHARA,AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224139 0.05 31-10-20306606 1208870134698184 SURESH CHANDRA PARIDA PLOT NO 5 5 UCO BANK COLONY MADHUBAN PARADEEP,JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA,. JAGATSINGHAPUR 754142 0.15 31-10-20306607 1208870085467190 SATYDEV . S O RAJENDRA BHARNAKALAN,MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH,. MATHURA 281502 0.25 31-10-20306608 1208870134301458 NIRANJAN PRUSTY S O GOURANGA PRUSTY NATHASAHI JAJAPUR ORISSA,.,. JAJAPUR 755007 3 31-10-20306609 0000148 AMISH PRADYUMANBHAI MEHTA A/58,AMIT PARK,ISANPURAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382443 100 31-10-20306610 1208870170189104 SANJAY . S O SUNDAR LAL EHAN MIRZAPUR HATHRAS UTTAR,PRADESH,. HATHRAS 204101 0.05 31-10-20306611 IN30114312453627 AHLAD GHOSH S/O BADAN GHOSH,ALIPUR,BARDDHAMANWEST BENGAL 713315 0.3 31-10-20306612 1208870160513172 BASAVA PRASAD DODDATHUPPURU PUTTAPPA C O PUTTAPPA DODDATHUPPURU VILLAGE GUNDLUPET,TALUK DODDATHUPPUR CHAMRAJANAGAR KARNATAKA,. CHAMRAJNAGAR 571111 1 31-10-2030
6613 1208870124164626 RAHUL . S O SOMPAL H NO 77 VILLAGE CHUDIYALA MOHANPUR,POST CHUDIYALA MOHANPUR BHAGWANPUR HARIDWAR,UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 247661 0.1 31-10-20306614 1203320004957358 PRAVINBHAI RAVJIBHAI MULANI AT - PADARSHINGA,TAL - DAMNAGAR,DIST - AMRELI PADARSHINGA 365220 43.05 31-10-20306615 1206690001374461 KRISHNA GOPAL GUCHHAIT S/O NITAI GUCHHAIT DWARIKACHAK,BAHADURPUR,EAST MIDNAPORE EAST MIDNAPORE 721626 9.5 31-10-20306616 1204370000239449 VANDANA LADHA 141, Mohalla Kumharan Ki Gali,Ka Purvi Bhag, Ward N.32,,Th. Sikar Sikar 332001 10 31-10-20306617 1206690000224445 ANAND A KEWALIYA QTR NO LG 76,V.H.B. COLONY SHANTI NAGAR,NAGPUR CITY NAGPUR 440002 1.1 31-10-20306618 1208870022281622 ANIK DEB MATRI PALLI BADHARGHAT 26 NO,WARD AGARTALA M C,. WEST TRIPURA 799003 1 31-10-20306619 1208870061368519 SANDEEP SHIVAJI KAMBLE ROOM NO 15 SAMARTH KRUPA,CRAWL NO1 BHOPAR DESLEPADA,RD NR BHOPAR KAMANI THANE 421203 0.25 31-10-20306620 1203320099319694 SHIVAM SHUKLA POWER HOUSE ROAD MAINPURI,MAINPURI,MAINPURI MAINPURI 205001 0.15 31-10-20306621 1201370000393958 UMED MAL JAIN 18 RAM NAGAR,,PF OFFICE ROAD,,JODHPUR JODHPUR 342008 50 31-10-20306622 1208870169752065 RAKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA S O MAGARU RAM NAGAR CHHATUNA PRATAPGARH UTTAR,PRADESH,. PRATAPGARH 230124 4.75 31-10-20306623 1208870103249105 BHAGIRATH KACHI S O SHOBHALAL KACCHI KISHORE,NYALAYA KE PASS BAGHRAJ WARD,WARD NO 47 SAGAR SAGAR SAGAR 470002 2.5 31-10-20306624 IN30021412653918 AJAY KUMAR 62 TAGORE ST BABARPUR,,DELHI DELHI 110032 80 31-10-20306625 1208160080140357 VISHAL GANGARAM PATIL A307Vastu Shanti CHSPlot13Sector11 Plot-,13Sector11 Plot13Sector11 Plot13Sector-,11 RAIGARH 410218 0.05 31-10-20306626 1208160081742127 VIJAY RAVAJIBHAI SAVALIYA c/6nikol-naroda road krushnadham society,nikol-naroda road nrkrushna vidyalay nikol-naroda,road AHMEDABAD 382345 50 31-10-2030
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6627 1208870142124414 SANJIB KOLEY C O ASHOK KUMAR KOLEY NAOPARA WARD NO 09 ARAMBAG,M HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712602 6.25 31-10-20306628 1208870047273050 NEVHAR PRAVIN PANDIT PLOT NO 25 RADHASWAMI COLONY,JATWADA ROAD HARSUL,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001 15 31-10-20306629 IN30089610465504 ANAND BIRAPPA CHAVADANNAVAR SAMRUDHI,II ND CROSS,GOURISHANKARA NAGARRANEBENNUR 581115 29 31-10-20306630 1208870153850399 YOGESH YADAV C O RAM LAKHAN MATI BIJNOUR MATI ROAD THANA,CHAURAHA BIJNOR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH,. LUCKNOW 226002 0.05 31-10-20306631 1208870000314718 SHRAWAN KUMAR S O MADAN PRASAD CHORNIMA,POST BASADHI THANA MOHANPUR,BODH GAYA GAYA BIHAR GAYA 824231 0.05 31-10-20306632 1208870172408114 PRODYUT MONDAL SAMUDRAGAR BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,.,. BARDHAMAN 713519 50 31-10-20306633 IN30177411482132 GULAMMOHAMMAD ADAMBHAI VOHRA 4 16 SATHAVARA VAS,MOTA GORAIYA,GORAIYAAHMEDABAD 382150 120 31-10-20306634 IN30177411744768 TAJINDER SINGH 207 LAKHIBAGH ARHAT BAZAR,,DEHRADUN 248001 34.3 31-10-20306635 1208870028138542 PRITPAL SINGH SAINI SANYAL HOSHIARPUR,.,. HOSHIARPUR 144306 11.75 31-10-20306636 1208870123729855 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA S O RAMA SHANKAR SHARMA HOUSE NO 10 MOHALLA,SAMRAT ASHOK NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR WALI GALI,BUDAUN BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH BUDAUN 243601 0.05 31-10-20306637 1208870017153438 SANDIP RANGRAO BOBADE WARD NO 1 MALEGAON,.,. NAGPUR 441107 3 31-10-20306638 1208870161769565 PANDIYAN MUNIYAPPAN ABARAJITHAN S O MUNIYAPPAN 183 1 1ST FLOOR SARASWATHI STREET,NATARAJ NAGAR MADURAI SOUTH MADURAI TAMIL NADU,. MADURAI 625016 1 31-10-2030
6639 1203320011708319 PRITI SUBHASH BIRAJDAR D/O SUBHASH BIRADAR,MARIE GALLI AURAD SHA,TQ.NILANGA DIST LATUR NILANGA 413522 15 31-10-20306640 IN30311611435030 SADHANA P TIWARI H NO T 253,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADI NAGPURNAGPUR MAHARSHTRA 440023 100 31-10-20306641 1208870170353318 NEETU KUMAR C O NARESH CHAND NAUKRA GRANT HARIDWAR,UTTARAKHAND,. SAHARANPUR 247662 0.5 31-10-20306642 1208870170192231 FARDEEN ARIF KHAN ROOM NO 26 BLDG NO 14 DEONAR MUNICIPAL COLONY,GOVANDI MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400043 0.05 31-10-20306643 1208870170888491 ARSHAD . S O IRFAN MALIK 88 PEER WALI GALI SHAKOOR NAGAR,MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH,. MEERUT 250002 0.1 31-10-20306644 1208870085962898 SANDEEP SHIVAJI VADAR S O SHIVAJI VADAR VANKATESH,KRUPA ABHAY NAGAR SANGALI,NEAR PRATAP CHOWK SANGLI SANGLI 416416 0.1 31-10-20306645 1208870170027620 SHUBHAM NEGI S O BALBIR SINGH T 107 PUNJABI BASTI JHANDE WALA,CHOWK BALJEET NAGAR CENTRAL DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110008 0.1 31-10-20306646 1301440002258238 SAGAR SUBHASH GONTE GAYATRI NAGAR,PARBHANI, SELOO 431503 0.2 31-10-20306647 1204470009918418 PUSHPARAJ SOMANATH DODAKE UTTARESWAR MANDIR JAVAL,MOHOL BUDHAWAR PETH MOHOL TA,MOHOL, SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413213 0.1 31-10-20306648 1208870058949524 MAHIR KATARIA A1333 HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM,NAGAR HASTSAL WEST DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110059 1.1 31-10-20306649 1208870052014291 ANIRBAN BISWAS S O AKHIL KUMAR BISWAS UMA,NIKETAN 2ND FLOOR FLAT 1,PHANIBHUSAN GHOSHAL ROAD NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700057 0.15 31-10-20306650 1203320110941254 RISHABH DUBEY GRAM KANTI POST PATIYARI,KANTI 61 PIN CODE 486223, REWA 486223 15.5 31-10-20306651 1208250020358817 SUJEET KUMAR SUMAN E 64 SECTOR 15 NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, GHAZIABAD 201301 0.1 31-10-20306652 1208160121585254 BHASKER KODE C/OAnil Kumar Purushotham Chengalath S No 133,Flat,No C-904,Casa Feliz Magarpatta Hadapsar Pune City, PUNE 411028 1.8 31-10-2030
6653 IN30021425946785 PUTHANPAD THOMAS SIMON NO 5302, PRESTIGE MONTECARLO,,PUTTENAHALLI MAIN ROAD YELANKA,,NEAR RAMANSHRI HOTEL BANGALORE NORTHBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560064 2 31-10-2030
6654 1208870129316959 ANKUSH OMPRAKASH POPLI S O OMPRAKASH POPLI N S ROAD NO 10 JVPD SCHEME,NEAR HSBC BANK SHANTA SADAN FLAT NO 301 MUMBAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 7.75 31-10-2030
6655 1208870157818977 RUPA DEVI W O BHARAT SAW IRGU TOLI BAGAN CHOWK RANCHI G P,O RANCHI JHARKHAND,. RANCHI 834001 0.05 31-10-20306656 1208870126715397 BABLU . S O RAM VILASH 15 NAYA RASULPUR FIROZABAD,FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. FIROZABAD 283203 0.45 31-10-20306657 1208870088411430 ADIT SINGH RANA 51 M S MUKHERJEE ROAD RANA,ARTS KHARDAH M,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700116 0.1 31-10-20306658 1208870008801426 SHUBHAM . C O KESHAWRAV JADHAV PASHU,CHIKITSALAY PARISHAR WARD 27,PASHU CHIKISTLY PARISAR MARG DHAR 454001 0.2 31-10-20306659 1203230002585054 NEHA VYAS A 41 Tagore Garden Extn,Tagore Garden S O, NEW DELHI 110027 2.2 31-10-20306660 1208870078826621 RANTU SEN SUBHASH ROAD HABRA MUNICIPAL,HABRA NEARMONTU,TRANSPORTS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743263 0.05 31-10-20306661 IN30051382443339 KALPESH KUMAR I PATEL D/10 AMI AKHHAND ANAND SOCIETY 1,C T M AMRAIWADI,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380026 2500 31-10-20306662 1208870172346113 SANJAY KUMAR DHOK S O GAYNIRAM DHOK KALIMATI BALAGHAT MADHYA,PRADESH,. BALAGHAT 481222 0.25 31-10-20306663 1208870148918227 SOVAN KUMAR MANNA S O BIDYUT BARAN MANNA WARD NO 05 PADUMBASAN,TAMLUK EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721636 11.75 31-10-20306664 1208180102085701 JOG SINGH LUNI JODHPUR,, JODHPUR 342802 0.05 31-10-20306665 1208870147199484 PRAFUL AMAR GOYAR S O AMAR PRAKASH GOYAR RAM PURA CHOPDA JALGAON,MAHARASHTRA,. JALGAON 425107 0.2 31-10-20306666 1202470000389774 JITENDRA B POPAT 24 VIRJI PERAJ BLDG,VILLAGE,MUMBAI Mumbai 400012 250 31-10-20306667 1208870161464258 KAPIL KUMAR S O PAWAN MANDAL NEAR ATTA CHAKKI DUNEKE MOGA,PUNJAB,. MOGA 142001 0.6 31-10-20306668 1208870122951940 VIPULKUMAR NANDLAL PATANVADIYA S O PATANVADIYA NANDLAL 00 PATANVADIYA FALIYU,LIMODRA LIMODARA BHARUCH GUJARAT,. BHARUCH 393110 5 31-10-20306669 1208870197952862 ANKIT KUMAR S O GYAN PARKASH HOUSE N0 CN 30 11 PUNJABI BASTI,BALJEET NAGAR PATEL NAGAR S O CENTRAL DELHI,DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 0.35 31-10-20306670 1208870130894078 KUSAL DAS S O PANCHANAN DAS PACHIM PARA VILL GOPEJAN,COLONY GOPJAN MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL,. MURSHIDABAD 742187 0.4 31-10-20306671 1206990000034571 GURPREET KAUR H.NO-11 HEERA COLONY,HOSHIARPUR, HOSHIARPUR 146001 1.35 31-10-20306672 1208870132124859 ZAHID HUSSAIN KHAN TULI GUND TUTI GUND KUPWARA JAMMU AND KASHMIR,.,. KUPWARA 193221 0.1 31-10-20306673 1203840000442050 PAWAN CHANDRA TRIVEDI 256/343-K,KHAJUHA,CHAURAHA LUCKNOW 226003 58 31-10-20306674 1208870170277294 HIMANSHU PANDEY S O JITENDRA PANDEY 697 8 SHANTI NAGAR WARD11,VAISHALI NAGAR DURG CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 490023 0.15 31-10-20306675 1208180089271865 OMKARESH SANJAY LINGAYAT S O SANJAY NATEKAR, 1 4,BRIDGE VIEW, 2ND CARPENTER,STREET, MAZGAON, NEAR JAIN MUMBAI 400010 1.2 31-10-2030
6676 1208870167174849 MD IMRAN S O MD SAKUR FAKIR PARA UTTAR CHAKMIR FAKIR PARA,MAHISHTALA 17 SANTOSH PUR MAHESHTALA SO SOUTH 24,PARGANAS WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700142 0.05 31-10-2030
6677 1208180038809532 NIKHAT FARHAN WANGDE , BAHADURSHAIKH MOHALLA,CHIPLUN , RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA , 415605 RATNAGIRI 415605 500 31-10-20306678 1208250017783302 LAKHAN BALMIK VIVEKANAND WARD GADARWARA,NARSINGHPUR, NARSINGHPUR 487551 0.1 31-10-20306679 1208250007444964 VINOD KUMAR NUTHI HOUSE NUMBER 1 22 SNANALA,LAXMIPURAM WYRA KHAMMAM, KHAMMAM 507165 15 31-10-20306680 1208250014073589 MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHEIKH 1 214 PLOT 29 1ST CROSS STREET,ABINANDAN NAGAR NANMANGALAM,CHENNAI TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM 600117 0.3 31-10-2030
6681 1208870168758671 SURAJ BADRIPRASAD SHARMA S O BADRIPRASAD SHARMA PATEL COMPOUND WELFARE,SOCIETY APPA PADA KURAR VILLAGE NEAR HANUMAN,MANDIR MALAD EAST S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 0.5 31-10-20306682 1208870038579404 AFAJALBHAI YUNUSBHAI AGALODIYA HAIVE SOSAYATI NAVAVAS DANTA BANASKANTHA GUJARAT,.,. BANASKANTHA 385120 0.05 31-10-20306683 1203320185455501 YASH KUMAR PAREEK RAMSHISAR RAMSISAR SIKAR,RAJASTHAN, SIKAR 332302 1.6 31-10-20306684 1208870009727050 VIJOY ASHWIN CARDOZA SO JOSEPH CARDOZA 47,CHITTEMAR HOUSE PUTHIGE,DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 574227 0.75 31-10-20306685 1204720009488184 DAMODAR SINGH YADAV MAITRI SANGH PARISAR,KUMHAR PARA,JAGDALPUR JAGDALPUR 494001 100 31-10-20306686 1208870035190371 RACHA DHARMA TEJA . CO RACHA VEERASWAMY FLAT NO,303 VENKATESHWARA TOWERS,PLOT NO 59 AND 60 K.V.RANGAREDDY 500070 2.5 31-10-20306687 1208870107169631 RAHUL BASWARAJ AAWALE TA LATUR BHADGAOM BORI,.,. LATUR 413531 0.05 31-10-2030
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6688 1208180099745221 SAMADHAN PRAKASH KHARAT MU BORI KHURD BORI KHURD,, JALNA 431206 0.2 31-10-20306689 1208160097701330 RAHILSHAHUL AMEETH SHERIF MOHAMMED 14-15SASTHIRI STREET 3 COIMBATORE NORTH,COIMBATORE PAPPANAICKENPUDUR, COIMBATORE 641041 0.05 31-10-20306690 1208870068361851 MANOHAR LAL SO BASANTILAL POST DHABLA,DEVL TEH SUVASARA WARD N 06,DHABLADEWAL MANDSAUR MADHYA MANDSAUR 458883 0.1 31-10-20306691 1208160111408033 BALASUBRAMANIAN RAJAGOPALAN 14 SC Jains Sudarsana Apartments 174 Madambakkam Main,Road Rajakilpakkam Sembakkam, CHENNAI 600073 5.5 31-10-2030
6692 1208870162823321 JAYARAMAN THIRUMAL BALAJI S O THIRUMAL 14 49G 10 UZHAVER STREET KUMARASAMY,PETTAI POST DHARMAPURI DHARMAPURI TAMIL NADU,. DHARMAPURI 636701 6.05 31-10-2030
6693 IN30311614414380 AJIT SETHI HOUSE NO 87 AX MODEL TOWN EXTENSION,L TOWN LUDHIANA LUDHIANA LUDHIANA,LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 141002 51 31-10-20306694 1208870123033314 SUJAL MESHRAM C O SUDHIR MESHRAM WARD NO 10 KALKAPARA GANESH,WARD DONGARGARH RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH,. RAJNANDGAON 491445 0.05 31-10-20306695 1208870123984879 ABHISHEK DUBEY C O ARUN DUBEY SIYARAHA MONDH BHADOHI SIYARHA,SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221406 0.05 31-10-20306696 1203320008166633 JOSHI MAYANK PRADIPKUMAR 2 KRISHNA TOWNSHIP DUPLEX NRV,RAJ VATIKA SOCIETY OPP VUDA,FLATS GOTRI ROAD VADODARA 390021 0.2 31-10-20306697 1203600004103538 VINAY DHAR DUBEY D 2/1,GANGA TRIVENI APARTMENT,ROHINI SECTOR 9 NORTH DELHI 110085 31 31-10-20306698 1208870017053456 SANDIP DHAR KALITALA CHUPI CHUPI,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 713513 0.1 31-10-20306699 1203320004883461 CHHAYA D PATEL A-24 DEVKUNJ DEVASHISH FLAT,DEVBHUMI DEVALAY PLAZA,GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 380061 50 31-10-20306700 1208870161712235 BANOTH UDAY S O BIKSHAM EDULAPURAM WARANGAL CROSS ROAD,KHAMMAM RURAL KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH,. KHAMMAM 507003 0.2 31-10-20306701 1208870061344151 SURYA PRAKASH NAMDEO S O CHHATHI LAL NAMDEO M Q,575 SHAKTINAGAR N C L KHADIA,PROJECT SHAKTI NAGAR SONBHADRA 231222 0.05 31-10-20306702 1208870165920442 VIDYA PRAKASH PANDEY S O MAKARDHAWJA PANDEY VILL TETULIYA DHAURA PS,MAHUDA TETULIYA 2 DHANBAD JHARKHAND,. DHANBAD 828308 2.5 31-10-20306703 1208870166508002 RAHUL SADHU S O ASIT SADHU JAMURIA BORING DANGA NEW COLONY,JAMURIA M BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713336 45.3 31-10-20306704 1208870015277284 VANSH PURI SO BHARAT BHUSHAN PURI NEAR,D C CHOWK JALANDHAR ROAD,HOUSE NUMBER 265 LANE KAPURTHALA 144601 40 31-10-2030
6705 1208870167469128 MAYURI VEERENDRA KALAMKAR FLAT 204 BUILDING D1 ARIHANT CITY PHASE 1 KALYAN,ROAD TEMGHAR NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE BHIWANDI THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 421302 0.2 31-10-2030
6706 1208870099677931 YOGESH KUMAR C O OM PRAKASH SINGH 545,NAGLA KALAR MAILROSE BYE,PASS BUDDHA VIHAR COLONY ALIGARH 202001 1.35 31-10-20306707 1208870039948881 JUGINDRA MALLIK S O JAYA MALLIK ARDA,MAHIMUNDA RANISARDA ARDA,SONAPUR ODISHA BALANGIR 767020 0.05 31-10-20306708 1208870195432641 RAJIV RANJAN C O AKHILESH PRASAD POST DARIYAPUR VILLAGE,DARIYAPUR DARIAPUR NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 801303 0.1 31-10-20306709 1208870098190085 SHAHID NOOR 135 PREMARAYE KHIRIBAG,PREMARAYE MAUNATH BHANJAN,. MAU 275101 85 31-10-20306710 1208870157377794 PRIYANKA SHIVSHANKAR GUPTA FLAT NO 002 G WING GOLDEN NEST 10 SONAM KRISHNA,CHS LTD NEW GOLDEN NEST MIRA BHAYANDAR ROAD,BHAYANDAR EAST NEAR MAHALAXMI SWEETS THANE THANE THANE 401105 1.5 31-10-2030
6711 1203320190076173 JAINAM JAGDISHKUMAR SHAH MAHESHWARI COLONI MANSAROVAR,ROAD PALANPUR RATANPUR,LOKNIKETAN BANAS KANTHA BANASKANTHA 385001 5 31-10-20306712 1208870090532706 MADHUSUDHANA CHETHAN S O MADHUSUDHANA G SRI,SRINIVASA NILAYA HULIYAR,ROAD LAKSHMAMMA LAYOUT 1ST CHITRADURGA 577598 0.75 31-10-20306713 1203350000186172 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 3 SHALIMAR APARAN SHIVAJI,CHOK BRAHAMPURI ROAD, JAIPUR 302002 20 31-10-20306714 1203320064254585 RADHIKABEN SHAILKUMAR SHAH D/O JITENDRABHAI SHAH,6 PANCHSHIL SOCIETY BEHIND,CIVIL COURT AMUL DAIRY ROAD ANAND 388001 2.1 31-10-20306715 1208870151047527 RAJAT KUMAR S O SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD JOGAPUR KOTHI BHOPATPUR,SIWAN BIHAR,. GOPALGANJ 841413 0.25 31-10-20306716 1208870173168059 SHUBHAM RATHI S O ASHOK RATHI 01 ATALI 89 FARIDABAD HARYANA,.,. FARIDABAD 121004 0.05 31-10-20306717 1208870162322716 RAM PAL S O BHAGWATI PRASAD PAL 167 KRISHNA BAAG COLONEY,MALVIY NAGAR INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,. INDORE 452001 0.1 31-10-20306718 1208870162254376 RAJESH TAYAL S O PURAN MAL E 208 DDA COLONY KHYALA OPOSITE,PARK HOSPITAL TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110018 2.5 31-10-20306719 1208180121718666 MAHENDRA KUMAR GAWARIYA S O LIKHAMA RAM , GOGOUR ,,GOGOR , NAGAUR , RAJASTHAN, NAGAUR 341533 11.5 31-10-20306720 1201090003784842 CHANDRASHEKAR . C-3/2/2 MULTI BLDG,KAIGA TOWNSHIP POST-MALLPAUR, KARWAR 581400 5 31-10-20306721 IN30051315104187 KETAN BIPINCHANDRA GANDHI A/1 AMBICA NAGAR,DEVI ROAD,ANKLESHWARGUJARAT 393001 5 31-10-20306722 1208870171233775 SATISH RAWAT S O MOHAR SINGH RAWAT POST DEHARWARA TEH KOLARAS,GRAM NETWAS NETWAS SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH,. SHIVPURI 473774 0.1 31-10-20306723 1208870131465141 RUDRA KUMAR GUPTA S O MR JAYNARAYAN GUPTA PAKRI POST BHOUND THANA,KHAIRA BHAUNR JAMUI BIHAR,. JAMUI 811317 0.25 31-10-20306724 1208870012962932 AKKASALI NAGARAJA VARAVESH CONAGARAJCHAR WARD NO 2 DOOR,NO123 GACHHINAMATA NEAR,GACHHINAMATA NEAR KOTTUR BELLARY 583134 8.65 31-10-20306725 1208870113884461 ANKITA SENGAR D O RAJBEER SINGH 48 B YASHODA NAGAR KIDWAI,NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR 208011 0.4 31-10-20306726 1208870012740792 KARTIK UPADHYAY C O RAJENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY,WARD 03 SARDAR VALLABHAI,WARD AKODIYA SHAJAPUR MADHYA SHAJAPUR 465223 0.4 31-10-20306727 1208870164450545 PIYUSH SINGHAL C O SANJAY SINGHAL SHIV VIHAR COLONY GALI NO 2,SASNI GATE MATHURA ROAD KOIL ALIGARH UTTAR,PRADESH ALIGARH 202001 0.05 31-10-20306728 1208870099449579 ANKIT RAJ MISHRA H NO 73 WARD NO 01 DOLI ROAD,BARHI,. KATNI 483501 0.3 31-10-20306729 1208870051609021 ROSHAN PRAJAPAT S O KALU RAM PRJAPAT 107 A,MAHAVEER COLONY TOLL TAX,SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302033 0.05 31-10-20306730 1208340001347397 RABINDRA SANKAR DAS S/O: SARAL KUMAR DAS,441/14 PARNASREE PALLY,PARNASREE PALLY,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL,700060, KOLKATA 700060 2.5 31-10-20306731 1208250010115755 MOHAMMAD SAFVAN S NAYAKANAHATTI,NAIKANAHATTI,CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577536 0.1 31-10-20306732 1208870138069011 LOVISH JUNEJA S O VIMAL KUMAR HOUSE NO 210 WARD NN 32 CHHAUNI,MOHALLA NEAR CHITTA GURUDWARA BAGGA KALAN,LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141008 0.6 31-10-2030
6733 1208870168313592 HARSHIT PATRO S O SANTOSH KUMAR PATRO H NO L I G 69 HUDCO AMDI,NAGAR WARD NO 56 BHILAI WEST DURG CHHATTISGARH,. DURG 490009 0.5 31-10-20306734 IN30302894766321 RAVI PRAKASH GOYAL S O OM PRAKASH GOYAL ,WARD NO 14,,BUS STAND KE PICHE ,HANUMANGARH JN,,HANUMANGARHRAJASTHAN,INDIA 335512 60 31-10-20306735 1202990005373371 PRAGATI TOLASARIA 594 NEW ALIPORE,BLOCK O,2ND FLOOR KOLKATA 700053 160 31-10-20306736 1208870090027522 DIPAKBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL B 204 KISHAN LANDMARK,RESIDENCY ARPAN VIDHYA,SCHOOL RATANPUR VASTRAL AHMEDABAD 382415 0.45 31-10-20306737 1203000000366965 NAVNEETLAL LAKHMICHAND BORA TAPNESHWAR ROAD ,,JAMKHED ,,DIST. - AHMEDNAGAR , JAMKHED 413201 20 31-10-20306738 1208160056754349 VENKADASALAM MANIKANDAN 9 B NORTH STREET KURUNJIPADI,TALUK PARVATHIPURAM VADALUR TP, CUDDALORE 607303 0.1 31-10-20306739 1208180019226884 AMIT KUMAR H N 248 NARAYANPUR ANSHIK 3,AURAIYA POLICE STATION,KOTWALITAHSHIL AURAIYA AURAIYA 206122 4.5 31-10-20306740 1208870158135147 SHIB SANKAR PRAMANIK S O BISWANATH PRAMANIK KAIGRAM HAZRAPUR,BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL,. BARDHAMAN 713145 0.05 31-10-2030
6741 1208870148307129 VIJAY ORAON S O DASHRATH ORAON VILL BORABINDA TOLA NUTANDIH,POST GHORANEGI PANCHAYAT GHORANEGI THANA CHANDIL,BARABINDA SERAIKELA KHARSAWAN JHARKHAND SERAIKELA-KHARSAWAN 832401 0.1 31-10-20306742 1208870072809586 NARESH KUMAR SO SATBIR KALWAN JIND,HARYANA,. JIND 126116 0.5 31-10-20306743 1208870161843216 BHARAT SINGH S O SORAJ SINGH H NO A 81 1 STREET N0 1 PRADHAN,WALI GALI JOHRI PUR NORTH EAST DELHI,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 0.2 31-10-20306744 1208870162050044 SAHIL ALAM S O RIYAJUDDIN SAIFI NAGALA CHAMRU P O SAITHLI,DADRI GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203207 0.5 31-10-20306745 1208870162949972 ASHU SHARMA 1252 SECTOR 21 D FARIDABAD FARIDABAD HARYANA,.,. FARIDABAD 121001 0.1 31-10-2030
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6746 1207090000019323 MOHIT BABUBHAI DAVRA C-9SHIV RESIDENCY OPP.,SHILP-1 SITARAM CHOWK NARODA,ROAD AHMEDABAD 382330 68 31-10-20306747 1209550000259074 DEEPAK AHIRWAR S/O: SIYARAM AHIRWAR,BANGLA CHAURAHA,BARKHEDA JAMAL,ASH,OK NAGAR,MADHYA PRADESH,473443, GUNA 473443 0.05 31-10-20306748 1208870162565978 THANNIRU SAMBA SHIVA C O THANNIRU HANUMANTH RAO 4 394 3 3 EWS COLONY,GHATKESAR K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA,. HYDERABAD 501301 0.35 31-10-20306749 1203320000317562 MANISH KUMAR CHANDRAKANT ACHARYA LAL BAUGH,AT RADHANPUR TA RADHANPUR,DIST PATAN RADHANPUR 385340 50 31-10-20306750 1208870161158239 UMAKANTA SAHOO S O PURNNA CHANDRA SAHOO BARAHAMPUR ICHHAPUR,BRAHMAPUR BHADRAK ODISHA,. BHADRAK 756127 5 31-10-20306751 IN30294310021726 SHIV CHARAN C/O M/S.SHIV CHARAN SURENDRA KUMAR,NEAR VAISH HIGH SCHOOL,CHARKHI DADRI 127306 20 31-10-20306752 1208870132495896 ABHISHEK KUMAR S O PARDEEP KUMAR H NO 232 CHHATTARPUR VILLAGE,MOTHER DAIRY CHATTAR PUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. SOUTH WEST DELHI 110074 0.1 31-10-20306753 1208870170375722 DISHANT SHEKHAR GUPTA C O CHANDER SHEKHAR GUPTA 118 SANGAM VIHAR NAND,GRAM SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201005 0.1 31-10-20306754 1208870060302827 SRIKANTA KUMAR SAHU MANGAL BAZAR WARD NO 22,JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA,. JHARSUGUDA 768201 34.9 31-10-20306755 1208870164554648 PRAKASH . C O BHUWAN VILLAGE ASGARPUR NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 0.05 31-10-20306756 1208160072381250 RAVINDRA PANDURANG UGALE , rampur wadi rampur wadi ugale wasti rampur wadi,, AHMEDNAGAR 413719 0.2 31-10-20306757 1208870168311181 SHUBHAM SUNIL MHADE GHADASHI WADI CHIPLUN OMBALI RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA,. RATNAGIRI 415628 0.1 31-10-20306758 1203320089839628 HULANI SADAMHUSHEN RIZVAN RABBANI COLONY PATANVAV ROAD,UPLETA, RAJKOT 360490 3.5 31-10-20306759 1208870103272523 AMBUJ MISHRA IN FRONT OF 132 KV POWER,HOUSE SANDWA NAINI ALLAHABAD,. ALLAHABAD 211008 12.5 31-10-20306760 1208870195903184 ASHOK KUMAR S O OM PARKASH H N 2964 WARD NO 7 MOHALLA GOUNS,NAKODAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB,. JALANDHAR 144040 0.1 31-10-20306761 IN30160410606230 MAHALINGAM VISWANATHAN 18/12 SAHAANA,2ND CROSS STREET,INDIRA NAGAR ADYARCHENNAI 600020 3 31-10-20306762 1208870046650951 SAURABH SINGH S O ANIL SINGH TISAURA,CHOLAPUR VARANASI UTTAR,PRADESH VARANASI 221101 0.05 31-10-20306763 1208870129342681 VINODKUMAR KISHORILAL AGRAHARI S O KISHORILAL AGRAHARI G 1 R R MAHULKAR CHAWL,MAHUL VILLAGE NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR CHEMBUR MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400074 0.35 31-10-20306764 1208870158280586 MANAS BARIK S O LAXMAN BARIK GILAJODI GILAJORI BALESWAR,ODISHA,. BALESWAR 756081 0.1 31-10-20306765 1208870155688905 PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA C O SHYAM LAL GUPTA I 326 KESHAVPURAM AWAS VIKAS,1 KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208017 0.75 31-10-20306766 1208870197908559 DIPAK RAY 2 6E NITYA GHOSH STREET KHIDDIRPORE KOLKATA WEST,BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700023 0.05 31-10-20306767 1208870152710950 ADITYA RANA S O SANJAY RANA CHAR BHUJA MANDIR KE PAS 23,AWANTIPURA UJJAIN UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH,. UJJAIN 456006 0.1 31-10-20306768 1208870069919278 JAGADISH KUMAR . 542 RAMA TEMPLE STREET,DOOPANHALLI BANGALORE NORTH,HAL II STAGE BANGALORE BENGALURU 560008 0.85 31-10-20306769 1208870148769378 AARTI SINGH D O DHARMRAJ SINGH B 43 JAGANNATHPURI PRATAP,NAGAR BEHIND CHANDNI GARDEN SANGANER JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302033 13.95 31-10-20306770 1208870068414037 AFTAB ALAM SO MOHD SHABBEER SUTAHATI,BAJAR AMETHI LUCKNOW UTTAR,PRADESH LUCKNOW 227125 5 31-10-20306771 1208870175484241 HEMANT VISHNU JADHAV CHOUDHAR PADA NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE LONAD THANE,MAHARASHTRA,. THANE 421302 1 31-10-20306772 1208160037199106 SUDHARSHAN MADATHALA Flat No. 312, 3rd Floor, Cosmos Calista Apartment NRI L,Oppo. To Bangalore One, BENGALURU 560016 3 31-10-20306773 1208870065156729 PRANJAL SINGH RAWAT 56 F POCKET A 1 L I G MAYUR,VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI,. EAST DELHI 110096 0.15 31-10-20306774 1208180125200035 . ASHISH Khedli Bazar ganv brahamnwada,po khedali bajar Khedli Bazar, BETUL 460661 0.2 31-10-20306775 1208870163343284 ASHIS RANJAN LENKA S O BRAHMANANDA LENKA AT KALADIA PO NAMOUZA,KALADIA KENDRAPARA ODISHA,. KENDRAPARA 754231 2 31-10-20306776 1208870169969621 RAHUL NASKAR S O SUBAL NASKAR CHALTABERIA CHALTABERIA,JOYNAGAR KAMARIA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743337 0.1 31-10-20306777 1208870164550054 SAMIR MALIK MALIK PARA POLE HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712406 0.1 31-10-20306778 1208180022680708 PRINCE SULTANIA FLAT NO B, 3RD FLOOR, BALAJEE,ENCLAVE MAIN ROAD KATRAS,BAZAR P O KATRAS BAZAR P S DHANBAD 828114 1 31-10-20306779 1301670000220224 ISMAILBHAI USMANBHAI MEMON 61.MEMON COLONY,AJWA ROAD, VADODARA 390019 150 31-10-20306780 1208870056086175 DEVANSH ARORA S O MAHESH ARORA 6 A ADARSH COLONY SHINDE KI,CHAWANI GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 474001 1.35 31-10-20306781 1208870011930330 SHASHI KUMAR SO OM PRAKASH NEAR HANUMAAN,MANDIR PURE BHUJWAN POST,BELA BHELA RAE BARELI RAE RAEBARELI 229001 0.5 31-10-20306782 IN30021414068604 LAXMAN SINGH 30, MUKHA GRAM,,BASS BISANA,,TEHSIL UDAIPURWATIJHUNJHUNU 333026 46 31-10-20306783 1208870191549120 BHASHKAR BHATT S O LALIT MOHAN BHATT JHOOTHPUR URF JEETPUR,NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND,. NAINITAL 263139 0.05 31-10-20306784 1208870167631499 JAVID AHMAD AHANGER C O MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL AHANGER LACH KUPWARA JAMMU,AND KASHMIR,. KUPWARA 193302 0.05 31-10-20306785 1208870169827658 NIRAL ISHWARLAL PATEL S O ISHWARLAL J PATEL 104 PLAZA CENTER,GANDHIDHAM OSLO CIRCLE GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH,GUJARAT KACHCHH 370201 0.5 31-10-20306786 1208870168570463 NEHA . D O MANOJ KUMAR RAJPUT YUSUFPUR CHAK SABERI,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201009 0.3 31-10-20306787 1208870006132130 SOURABH SAMBHAJI SUTAR WAKURDE BUDRUK MAHADEV GALLI,WAKURDE BK,. SANGLI 415408 0.05 31-10-20306788 1208870077559896 UMESH KUMAR VERMA SO DHANI RAM VERMA GAON,KODHAIYA OEAL,. LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262725 8.05 31-10-20306789 1208870154017148 ANIKET KUMAR S O BABU LAL 002D RASOOLPUR INDIRANAGAR BARGO,GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GORAKHPUR 273016 0.15 31-10-20306790 1208870177907741 SUANNUNFELA . S O T VUMCHINA HMARVENG ZAHUNGA SECTION NEAR,PCIR CHURCH N E KHAWDUNGSEI CHAMPHAI MIZORAM,. CHAMPHAI 796290 0.05 31-10-20306791 1208870079275019 ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL I 2 18KESHAVPURAM AWAS VIKAS,1 KANPUR KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208017 1.35 31-10-20306792 1208160027408237 ARPIT MRITYUNJAY JHA 346 C D RAMPUR COLONY,JAMALPUR MUNGER BIHAR, MUNGER 811214 0.4 31-10-20306793 IN30611420250630 KAUSHAL KISHORE KATARE 146 , MALVIYA NAGAR,,BHOPAL MP 462003 50 31-10-20306794 1208870148200331 MAHENDAR KUMAR S O RAM DAYAL SINGH LADWA SIKAR RAJASTHAN,.,. SIKAR 332002 0.25 31-10-20306795 1208870172998358 SHIVANANDAN . S O MADAN CHANDRA CHAUDHARY VILLAGE BHUJAINI,BHUJAINI SANT KABIR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. BASTI 272175 5 31-10-20306796 IN30023916050379 RISHABH M 4/5 MASJID STREET Y G PALYAM,AUSTIN TOWN,BANGALOREBANGALORE 560047 1 31-10-20306797 1208870120427641 SANJAY KUMAR S O RAMESHWAR PRASAD 295 BAHADURPUR DEOKALI,BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH,. BALLIA 277001 3 31-10-20306798 0000035 KRISHNA MOTUKURI 145 DDA SFS FLATS,POCKET 1 SECTOR 6,(NEAR TELELPHONE EXCHANGE) DWARKANEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 46915 31-10-20306799 1208870171906836 ANIL YADAV S O GANESH RAM YADAV KALWAR ROAD NAHARI KA BAS,MACHAVA PEEPLI WALI DHANI JAIPUR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 0.25 31-10-20306800 1208870170146524 DEBKANTA BARUI S O HAREN BARUI CHANDIPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST,BENGAL,. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743611 0.05 31-10-20306801 1208160067766667 KRISHAN KUMAR BAFNA HOUSE no-wb 54, shakarpur gali no-11 shakarpur near,dr.bajaj clinic, EAST DELHI 110092 0.75 31-10-20306802 1208870010963411 MUTHU CHANDRASEKARAN 54 3RD PALLA STREET PERAMBUR,.,. CHENNAI 600039 6.5 31-10-20306803 1208870164577891 PINTU MANDAL S O MANORANJAN MANDAL KUMRUGORA GOGRA GAGRA,PURULIYA WEST BENGAL,. PURULIA 723133 2.85 31-10-20306804 1208870139093481 SUDHA SINGH W O RAJESH KUMAR SINGH GRAM SIHIPUR KAMALPUR,POST SARAY INAYAT SIHIPUR ALLAHABAD UTTAR,PRADESH ALLAHABAD 221505 0.25 31-10-20306805 1208870168851388 NAZMA . W O NASEERUDDIN 50 3 KAYYUM NAGAR SHAHJAMAL,NAGAR KOIL ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH,. ALIGARH 202001 0.55 31-10-20306806 1208870142834013 SAIKAT DAS S O CHINMAY KANTI DAS BASUDEVPUR KHANJANCHAK,HALDIA M PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721602 0.1 31-10-2030
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6807 1208870038750243 MOHAMMED ABDUL QAYUM KHAN S O ABDUL QAYUM KHAN PLOT NO,B 1 R NO A 202 VALLLEY VIEW,SECTOR 12 NAVI MUMBAI RAIGARH(MH) 410210 0.1 31-10-2030
6808 IN30021434131498 NARESH KUMAR MAHANTA S/O GIRIDHARI MAHANTA,PLOT NO EB 20,,STAGE 5,ROADNO 5,MAHAVIR NAGAR,JHARP,ADA,BHUBANESWAR,BUDHESWARI COLONY,KHBHUBANESWAR ODISHA 751006 7.5 31-10-20306809 1208180064636793 MANJU PATHAK KOTA CITY S O SAKATPURA,,, KOTA 324008 45.6 31-10-20306810 IN30226911546076 SANJAY GAJWANI 70/19 C,,PURVAWALI GANESHPUR,,NEAR BAHILASHA NURSING HOME,ROORKEE, UTTARANCHAL 247667 5 31-10-20306811 1208870158152929 PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA S O TIRATH RAJ BHAGAT 58 CHHAWLA EXT KANGAN HERI,ROAD CHHAWLA SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110071 0.05 31-10-20306812 1208870106632891 SRISHTI . X 256 10 A STREET NO 6,BRAHAMPURI GARHI MENDU NORTH,EAST DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 150 31-10-20306813 1208180000192419 KAMLA JAIN CH 9 SABARMATI COLONY RETWALI,KOTA LADPURA, KOTA 324006 40 31-10-20306814 1208870150914580 YASHIK MITTAL S O ROCKY MITTAL HOUSE NUMBER B II 709 PHARWAHI,BAZAR WARD NUMBER 5 BARNALA BARNALA PUNJAB,. BARNALA 148101 0.7 31-10-2030
6815 1208870177462790 FARHAN ISHITIYAQ AHMED CHOWDHARY S O ISHTIYAQ CHAUDHRY 1 YAR MOHAMMED SAW MILL,COM GAVEDEVI ROAD MOURYA HALL BHANDUP WEST S O,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 0.2 31-10-2030
6816 1203320079277195 NAIRITY ALOKEKUMAR GHOSH SAHIL APT. D WING ROOM NO,101 NEAR SANJOG APT. AT-,CHINCHPADA PO-KATEMANIVALI THANE 421306 0.05 31-10-20306817 1208870147461541 ASHISH PRIYA S O BRAJNANDAN PRASAD GRAM POST MAHESHKHUNT WARD,NO MAHESH KHUNT KHAGARIA BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 851213 0.15 31-10-20306818 1208870172374721 ANIL YADAV S O BHANWAR LAL YADAV MUKANDPURA 2 MUKANDPURA,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. JAIPUR 303701 0.1 31-10-20306819 1208870115958629 MAROTI VAMAN KALE S O VAMAN KALE MALKINHI YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,.,. YAVATMAL 445205 0.2 31-10-20306820 1208870160389481 VENKATESH KIRAN S O VENKATESH NO 2 5TH D MAINROAD BOVI COLONY,BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE,KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560079 2.75 31-10-2030
6821 1208180131728470 KAILASH KUSHWAHA HOUSE NUMBER 178 NEAR KHET,JAMUNIYA PURWA WARD NUMBER 19,PIPAT CHHATARPUR 471405 0.05 31-10-20306822 1208870161793915 ARCHIT VARSHNEY S O ARUN KUMAR VARSHNEY PATIYALI BAKKALAN,PATIYALI PATIYALI KASGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. ETAH 207243 0.25 31-10-20306823 1208870186276199 RAJ SINGH C O GIRAJESH SINGH WARD NO 7 MAHARANA PRATAP,NAGAR DEORIA DEHAT HATA KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KUSHINAGAR 274203 1 31-10-20306824 1208870172291001 RAJAT BISWAS KASHIPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,.,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743271 0.1 31-10-20306825 1208870021275771 BIPUL ANAND KUMAR NAGRA TOLI RANCHI RANCHI G P,O,. RANCHI 834001 2.5 31-10-20306826 1206520000057500 RUSHAB HADAGALI S/O CHANNAPPA,4 MANGALAWAR PETH HUBLI,HUBLI DHARWAD 580020 5 31-10-20306827 1208870082865532 LAKHWINDER SINGH PO MAHILPUR KHNAPUR,.,. HOSHIARPUR 146105 1.55 31-10-20306828 1208870132607369 VINOD KUMAR STREET 4 GURU HARKISHAN NAGAR DHANDARI KALA,.,. LUDHIANA 141014 1.1 31-10-20306829 1208870170575310 PRAVEEN PRASAD 514 VISHNULOK HARIDWAR BHEL HARDWAR HARIDWAR,UTTARAKHAND,. HARIDWAR 249403 0.1 31-10-20306830 1208870114469318 SURYAKANT JAYSAWAL S O BAIJNATH JAYSAWAL HOUSE NO 64 MELA DAAND,KUSMI KUSMI NP BALRAMPUR CHHATTISGARH,. SURGUJA 497224 0.1 31-10-20306831 1208870188639368 JAY NIGAM C O HEMENDRA NIGAM OM NIWAS PANERIYO KI MADRI,MANWA KHERA RURAL UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,. UDAIPUR 313002 0.5 31-10-2030
6832 1208870164439981 NITESH TRIPATHI C O KRISHNA KANT TRIPATHI AADI APARTMENT UNIT NO,1 THIRD FLOOR KHASRA NO 365 M G ROAD SULTAN PUR,SOUTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110030 0.7 31-10-2030
6833 1208870166502108 AVIJIT GHOSH S O ANANDA GHOSH CHANDITALA GOBARDANGA M NORTH,24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743273 0.25 31-10-20306834 1201770100615179 GIRDHARI LAL TOSHNIWAL 478, JHANWAR ROAD, NAYA BAS,W. NO. 15, SUJANGARH,DIST. CHURU SUJANGARH 331507 10 31-10-20306835 IN30021411849405 M NEELA REDDY HOUSE NO-43, MEENAKSHI BAMBOOS,,OPP RAMKY TOWERS, GACHIBOWLI,SERILINGAMPALLY,RangaReddy,ANDHRA PRADESH 500032 1200 31-10-20306836 1208870099486366 SAMIR SONU NAIK 502 KAMRAL NEAR SAIBABA,TEMPLE CURCHOREM SOUTH GOA,GOA SOUTH GOA 403706 2.75 31-10-20306837 1208870051447125 VISHAL BHATIA HOUSE NO 4JEEWAN NAGAR OPP,PEER BABAMALL ROAD,. KARNAL 132001 50 31-10-20306838 1208160025340423 RAJ KUMAR YADAV SOMAHENDER KUMAR H NO4,BHUIYADIH NAND NAGAR AGRICO NEAR SHIV MANDIR, JAMSHEDPUR 831009 250.05 31-10-20306839 1208870158745125 VIKASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA S O SHRINIWASH KUSHWAHA 17 476 NARENDRA NAGAR,REWA NEAR SATYANAND SCHOOL HUZUR REWA MADHYA,PRADESH REWA 486001 0.25 31-10-20306840 1208870007080308 UTKARSH RAI 55 A 3 MINTO ROAD CIVIL,LINIES,. ALLAHABAD 211001 0.05 31-10-20306841 1203230002450425 PODDUTOORI SRIHARI 4 67 MANDALACM,SHIVAMPET SHIVAMPET MEDAK,SHIVAMPET MEDAK 502334 0.4 31-10-20306842 1208870126268510 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR SINGH C O AMARNATH SINGH 150 2 WEST BORING CANAL ROAD,ANANDPURI PATNA PATNA BIHAR,. PATNA 800001 0.1 31-10-20306843 1208870089950400 SHUBHAM KISAN AMBARE MU PO GANORE TA AKOLE,SAMBHAJI GALLI GANORE,AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 422605 0.5 31-10-20306844 1208160059868971 ABHIJIT SHRIKANT SHETE , modi nagar modi nagar,, BEED 431517 0.2 31-10-20306845 1208870182787790 AAKASH PATEL C O PRAHLAD KURMI SEMARPATI DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH,.,. DAMOH 470661 0.7 31-10-20306846 1208870076220429 SASIKUMAR KUNJURAMAN . CO PENNAMMA MANI NEAR TPM,CHURCH SISTER COLONY,NAGINABAG CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 442401 1 31-10-20306847 1208870197309099 ASHISH GREWAL S O JOGENDER GREWAL MAROUDI JATAN 103 ROHTAK,HARYANA,. ROHTAK 124001 0.25 31-10-20306848 1208870104507886 ISHWARI SHAILENDRA SHINDE D O SHAILENDRA SHINDE SHINDE,NIWAS OPP MASURKAR CHAWL,ROOM NO 7 BHATWADI NEAR MUMBAI 400084 0.05 31-10-20306849 1208870154744402 SHANTI BAI W O KASHIRAM GRAM IKAHARA DABRA GWALIOR MADHYA,PRADESH,. GWALIOR 475110 0.3 31-10-2030
6850 1208870173531091 DEEPAK LAVAJI WAGHELA ROOM NO 102 GOVIND KIRAN CO OP HSG SOCIETY VEER,SAVARKAR MARG VIRAR EAST OPP MAKWANA COMPLEX,CHANDANSAR THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 0.6 31-10-2030
6851 1208870174366876 JATIN DNYANESHWAR KSHIRSAGAR S O DNYANESHWAR KSHIRSAGAR PLOT NO 340,DIGHORIKAR CHOWK NEAR SIDDESHWAR HANUMAN MANDIR,BHANDEWADI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 0.05 31-10-20306852 IN30177410169401 Roy Jose Eluvanthigal House,,Karanchira 680702 0.05 31-10-20306853 1208870149119856 RAJ KUMAR S O NARPAT RAM JI 1104 PRAJAPATO KI GALI PALI,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR PALI PALI RAJASTHAN,. PALI 306401 2.25 31-10-20306854 1208870068761521 NARENDRA SINGH GANESH NAGAR FOUNDARY NAGAR,SANJEEV NAGAR AGRA KUBERPUR,. AGRA 282006 5 31-10-20306855 1208180131551483 SADASIVAM KANMANI D NO 1 120 SANIPPATTI,KAVUDANUR POST Sonarahalli, KRISHNAGIRI 635203 0.1 31-10-20306856 1208870161671022 SOUMADITYA JANA RATULIYA KENDUARA EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL,.,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721139 1.35 31-10-20306857 1208870024171504 CHETAN JIVRAJ MALDE SO JIVRAJ MALDE H NO 167712R,NO12 1ST FLOOR OSWAL,RESIDENCY RAHNAL VILLAGE THANE 421302 0.5 31-10-20306858 1201090002553675 SANJAYBHAI BHARATBHAI CHAUHAN AT.PO.PRATAPNAGAR,,TA.VANSADA,,DI.NAVSARI CHIKHLI 396321 5 31-10-20306859 1208160082855831 SINGARAVEL MEERA 160/215KAMARAJ NAGAR VELLODEPERUNDURAI VADAMUGAM,VELLODE, ERODE 638112 10.5 31-10-20306860 1201060001601322 INDAR JIT MALHOTRA HNO 162 WARD NO 29,EDGAH COLONY,EDGAH GATE PANIPAT 132103 62.8 31-10-20306861 1208870013682335 PAWAN BHATT RAMJIWALA RAM JI GUTH KIMSAR,GARHWAL KOTDWARA,. PAURI GARHWAL 246121 5.75 31-10-20306862 IN30021414151819 TARUN KUMAR MEHTA C/O RAJENDRA SINGH MEHTA,SUN CITY PART 1,231 DEWASDEWAS,MADHYA PRADESH 455001 15 31-10-2030
6863 1208870136094394 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV S O SUWALAL VILLAGE ARNIYA WAYA RINGS TAH,SHRIMADHOPUR NEAR MAHROLI MODE MAHROLI SIKAR,RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332603 6.25 31-10-20306864 1208870136210889 SUNIL KANABHAI BALDHIYA S O KANABHAI JHOLAPAR AMRELI GUJARAT,.,. AMRELI 365565 0.15 31-10-20306865 1208250004300342 UJJWAL PARASHAR SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR BALDEO,SAHAY PATH NEW AREA KADAMKUAN,VILL PATNA SADAR PATNA 800003 5.05 31-10-2030
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6866 1208870169537087 SOLANKI PAPPURAJSINH S O RAJENDRSINH BAHI MANDIR FALIYU SHAHERA BAHI,PANCHMAHALS GUJARAT,. PANCH MAHALS 389001 0.05 31-10-20306867 1208870180080384 ROHAN AMBADAS YETHEKAR GUNDEGAON AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA,.,. AHMED NAGAR 414101 0.25 31-10-20306868 1208870041092493 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJA ROAD SELAQUI DEHRADUN P,O SELAQUI DEHRADUN SAHAS PUR .,DEHRADUN 248197 DEHRADUN 248197 0.5 31-10-20306869 1208870144593291 ABHISHEK ANAND S O SATISH SHARMA GONAI ASARGANJ MUNGER BIHAR,.,. MUNGER 813201 0.3 31-10-20306870 1202990006295605 VINOD KUSHWAHA 17 Sadguru Chawl Sarojini,Naidu Rd,Kandivali Kandivali West Mumbai 400067 20 31-10-20306871 1208870048616877 HIRA KUMAR GUPTA ENGLISH WARD NO 5 LAKHISARAI,.,. LAKHISARAI 811311 0.05 31-10-20306872 1203000000407842 PARITOSH KUMAR DATTA GAIT RD., KRISHNANAGAR ,,NADIA ,, KRISHNANAGAR 741101 45 31-10-20306873 1208870045324644 PRABHAKAR DINESH WARD NO 5 PASIYAN GALI,SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAY,HOBERTSGANJ SONBHADRA 231216 10 31-10-20306874 1208870154576743 JASHWANTH KUMAR CHERUKURI C O CHERUKURI RAMARAO FLAT NO 202 ARCA HOMES,DEFENCE COLONY SAINIKPURI HYDERABAD TELANGANA,. HYDERABAD 500094 0.05 31-10-20306875 1208870027941496 SANKET KISHOR KOTHAVALE 954 KOTHAVALE VADA,JAYBHAVANI MARG NEAR POLICE,STATION KHAN BHAG SANGLI 416416 0.7 31-10-20306876 1208870147308832 SAURABH JYOTI DEKA C O BHARAT DEKA VILL NAGAON NAGAON DARRANG ASSAM,.,. DARRANG 784144 0.1 31-10-20306877 1208180109058004 SAMBHU SINGH WARD NO 12 , JAMUNAPARA,KRISHNAGANJ , BISHNUPUR M,BANKURA BANKURA 722122 20 31-10-20306878 1208870118549910 PRABHU RAM CHOUDHARY S O MOTI LAL 51 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR,DANBADI KA KSHETRA KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN,. KOTA 324005 0.05 31-10-20306879 1208870147224655 MOHIUDDIN SEKH BANPALASHI NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741137 0.05 31-10-20306880 1207090000019304 PARTHKUMAR KALIDAS PRAJAPATI AMBIKA NAGAR,,SATHAMBA,,SABARKANTHA, BAYAD 383340 68 31-10-20306881 1203320003993429 PRATEEK MANDHANA APP SIDE GOVT HOSPITAL,, NAWA-CITY 341509 1.25 31-10-20306882 1208870066194154 ANIMESH UTKARSH SO MANOJ KUMAR BAYPASS CHOWK,M G ROAD AURANGABAD,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 824101 0.15 31-10-20306883 1208160040880201 SUBRATA DEY C/O,Chitta Ranjan Dey Behind Haregavinda M.vSchool,Panch Pir Mukam, KARIMGANJ 788722 6.65 31-10-20306884 1208870160574576 SARTHAK UPADHYAY S O VINOD KUMAR E 2 212 SHASTRI NAGAR GALI NO 4,SHASTRI NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110052 0.75 31-10-20306885 1208870021180578 SURYA PRAKASH MAURYA SO NANDLAL MAURYA DEVNATHPUR,LACHHIMAN PATTI SANT RAVIDAS,NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221304 0.75 31-10-20306886 1208870171243796 ALTAMASH . S O MOHD WASEEM 102 68 COLONEL GANJ KANPUR NAGAR,KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,. KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0.2 31-10-20306887 1208870171533592 SANJAY . S O SUKHDEV 1686 DEEP COMPLEX VILLAGE HALLOMAJRA,HALLO MAJRA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH,. CHANDIGARH 160002 0.05 31-10-20306888 1203840000055687 RAM SWAROOP PRASAD SINHA EAST ASHOK NAGAR,NEAR SBI KANKAR BAGH COLONY, PATNA 800020 5 31-10-20306889 1208870169992727 SADIYA KRUNAL S O RAMESHBHAI VISAVADA PORBANDAR GUJARAT,.,. PORBANDAR 360579 0.15 31-10-20306890 IN30051318906202 PRASHANT KOTHARI S 18/3 SHYAM VIHAR PH II,DINOPUR VILLAGE,NEAR SAI BABA MANDIRDELHI DELHI 110043 12.5 31-10-20306891 1208870165285143 RAJESH KUMAR S O NARENDRA SINGH HOUSE NO 9 AIROLI CHAMOLI,UTTARAKHAND,. CHAMOLI 246487 0.15 31-10-20306892 1208870114084250 SURESH KUMAR BHARTI C O HUKAM SINGH PLOT NO 994 3RD FLOOR MOHAN,MIKINS SOCIETY SECTOR 5 VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD,UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201012 100.5 31-10-20306893 1208180035449544 ANJUMAN KUMAR GAUTAM KAMTA, CHITRAKOOT PILIKOTHI,TIRAHA WARD 1 RAGHURAJNAGAR, SATNA 485334 25 31-10-2030
6894 1208870164887174 KOMMU ASHOK NAGESWARA RAO 1 74 1 ANUSHAKTHI NAGARAM,AMMAGARIPALLI ASWAPURAM AMMAGARIPALLE BHADRADRI,KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507116 0.3 31-10-20306895 1208870136385175 RAMESH KUMAR PANDIT S O BUNDILAL PANDIT BARUA SARAN BIHAR,.,. SARAN 841207 0.25 31-10-20306896 1201330000295911 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA CHETAKHERI,CHHAPAR,DIST CHURU SUJANGARH 331502 0.5 31-10-20306897 1208870169365425 MO SAALEEM S O MO ISMAIL GOURIYA PRAHLADPUR LAHARPUR,SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. SITAPUR 261135 0.1 31-10-20306898 1208870195400351 NEHA KUMARI KARE KARE SHEIKHPURA BIHAR,.,. SHEIKHPURA 811105 0.05 31-10-20306899 1208870005247953 SARATH RAJENDRAN LATHIKA TC 5020 2,SANKARAMPANDAKASSALA LANE,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KALADI THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695002 2.5 31-10-20306900 1208870141782209 YADHUKRISHNAN PAREKKATTUVALAPPIL S O P R UNNIKRISHNAN KRISHNA PAREKKATTUVALAPPIL,HOUSE 153 MADAKKATHARA MADAKKATHARA THRISSUR,KERALA THRISSUR 680651 0.05 31-10-20306901 1208870155532580 RITESH YADAV S O PRITAM SINGH YADAV BARD NO 01 SANDALPUR,ANTRI GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,. GWALIOR 475001 0.15 31-10-20306902 1208180011395823 HARSHIT SITAWAT MU SADAR BAZAR GHATOL,BANSWARA, BANSWARA 327023 0.5 31-10-20306903 1208870009203307 SHARON REBECCA DEVAPRIYA . 31 TEEDS GARDEN 4TH STREET,OPP PAPER MILLS ROAD,PERAMBUR CHENNAI 600011 1.25 31-10-20306904 1204720011102374 SUPRIYA PAUL 25/1 JHARMATALA LANE,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 15 31-10-20306905 1208160133324802 MARIGOWDA BHAVYA W/O Ashoka H A B Hosuru Mandya,, MANDYA 571401 1.5 31-10-20306906 1201092600247626 AJAY KUMAR AT-RAMRAJ MORE, STATION ROAD,NEAR DOORBHAS P.C.O. SIWAN, SIWAN 841226 2.75 31-10-20306907 1203320155083930 KRISHNA LODHI KHIMOTIYA KHEDA KHIMOTIYA,KHERA, RAMPUR 244927 0.3 31-10-20306908 IN30023913829653 RAJENDRAPRABHU P V PREETHISAGAR NILAYA,MEKERI VILLAGE,KAGGODLU POSTKODAGU 571201 39.75 31-10-20306909 1208870031110787 PRVESH MEENA SO RAM SINGH MEENA MAKAN NO0,21 WARD NO0 BARKHEDI SHYAM,BARKHEDI SHYAM BARKHEDI GUNA 473287 0.05 31-10-20306910 1208870172803747 ASHWANI KUMAR S O SHYAM KANHAIYA GRAM BHARPUR PICHHWAR POST,SIHUKA ABIRPUR SIHUKA ABIRPUR AZAMGARH UTTAR,PRADESH AZAMGARH 276203 0.1 31-10-20306911 1208870193142078 MUKESH KUMAR S O BHIM SINGH H NO 1404 RZA 135 KH NO 1035 ROAD,NO 6 MAHIPAL PUR SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110037 0.05 31-10-20306912 IN30186265701247 THRINADHA SRINIVASARAO CHINTAPATLA 1 16 VATTIGUDIPADU,KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH 521211,KRISHNA 521211 5 31-10-20306913 1208870122686903 ANUPAM DASH C O PRAKASH CHANDRA DASH AMPOR PO CHHANIJANGA,NIMAPARA AMPORA PURI ODISHA,. PURI 752113 0.1 31-10-20306914 1203510000235306 DARSHANABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH 505 PREMJI COMPLEX,SHANTADEVI ROAD,NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 100 31-10-20306915 1208870132319690 NEERAJ BODKHE S O MAROTI NARKHED TAHSIL MULTAI NARKHED BETUL,MADHYA PRADESH,. BETUL 460661 0.05 31-10-20306916 1208180070183730 SALMAN AHMAD SIDDIQUI ITKAULI ITKAULI,, SULTANPUR 228119 0.2 31-10-20306917 1208870198540603 MUKESH KUMAR S O PREM KUMAR KHATRI C 547 27 FEET ROAD DABUA,COLONY FARIDABAD FARIDABAD HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121001 5.8 31-10-20306918 1208870132717794 MANISH KUMAR C O NARESH KUMAR HOUSE NO 211 ALIGANJ KOTLA,MUBARAKPUR LODHI ROAD CENTRAL DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110003 0.5 31-10-2030
6919 1208870166297114 RAJ PUROHIT JAYDEEP SINGH S O RAJ PUROHIT HARISH SINGH 1 4 55 FLAT NO 203,MADHURA NIVAS APPARTMENT BRAHMAN STREET,KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 0.35 31-10-20306920 1208870061792058 VISHAL YADAV 11 VILLAGE SARSAVAN KHANTARI,LUCKNOW,. LUCKNOW 227205 0.75 31-10-20306921 1208870013855687 PRIYANKA NILESH VAISHNAV HOUSE NO 39 SONTAKKE,APARTMENT GROUND FLOOR NEAR,ROUNAK TOWER SECTOR 20 CBD THANE 400614 8.5 31-10-20306922 IN30021412098444 BINAY KUMAR NAYAK L3 A6 IST FLOOR JAGANNATH COLONY,BUDHARAJA,SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768004 0.8 31-10-20306923 1208250003631539 DEBARAJ ROUT AT NANDIGRAM POST NANDIGRAM,JAGATSINGHPUR, CUTTACK 754113 0.05 31-10-20306924 1208870190572640 GULSHAN KHATOON W O NAUSHAD 96 CHANDPUR SAIDOPATTI SULTANPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. SULTANPUR 228125 0.55 31-10-20306925 1208160016136253 NILAY KUMAR KUNDU SIDDHESWARITALA LANE,RANAGHAT,RANAGHAT - I NADIA 741201 2 31-10-20306926 1206140001008781 MADHURI VIJAY KHALOKAR FLAT NO-103, MANGALDEEP C H S,DIWALE VILLAGE,SECTOR -14 CBD,BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAI,KONKAN BHAVAN,THANE,NAVI MUMBAI THANE 400614 1.6 31-10-2030
6927 1208870141964373 VISHWAPRATAP CHAURASIYA C O DEEPAK CHAURASIYA VILL BANKATA LOKVIDYA PITH,NAGAR ANAND NAGAR MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273155 0.05 31-10-2030
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6928 1208870126444985 RUPESH MANWAL S O RAJENDRA SINGH MANWAL WARD N0 JOLLYGRANT,JOLLY GRANT DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,. DEHRADUN 248140 0.2 31-10-20306929 1202990005302451 SAMIYA LUKMAN VAHORA YADGAR SOCIETY,, ANAND 388001 200 31-10-20306930 1208870182729039 SANDEEP YADAV S O RAVINDRA YADAV DUMARAW URF BHATWALIYA,KASIMABAD GANGOLI GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIPUR 233222 0.05 31-10-20306931 1208870091816363 AMALARAJ JOSEPH RAJ S O AMALRAJ 2 98 KOIL STRET,V M AROCIANATHAPURAM,PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI 627011 0.05 31-10-20306932 1203350001513596 VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 448/26/2-G,SHIVKUTI NEAR TELIPHONE EXCHANG,TELIYARGANJ ALLAHABAD 211004 10 31-10-2030
6933 1208870152647509 ROSHAN SHARMA S O SHAMBHU SHARMA 277 2 CHAKPARA MANSA COLONEY,BHATTANAGAR BALLY MUNICIPALITY HAORA WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711203 1 31-10-2030
6934 1208870106107961 NAGDAN NAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI S O PRAJAPATI NAVINBHAI 287,JAY JALARAM SOCIETY WARD 9 B,BHARATNAGAR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 370201 0.3 31-10-20306935 1208160028220332 KUNTA UMESH JAGDHANE W/O UMESH JAGDHANE N9 M2 119/1 SANT,DNYANESHWAR NAGAR HUDCO AURANGABAD, AURANGABAD(MH) 431003 100 31-10-20306936 1208870149065505 OM SHRIDHAR LAD BANDARWADI KARAMBAVANE RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,.,. RATNAGIRI 415628 0.25 31-10-20306937 1208870148175652 HARSHA ASHOK SINGHVI D O ASHOK KUMAR SINGHVI 11 SAMPATI NIWAS KOPAR,ROAD DOMBIVLI WEST NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR,KALYAN THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 421202 0.05 31-10-2030
6938 1208870120001771 RAHUL SOLANKI S O PRADEEP KUMAR WZ 699 BADIYAL PALAM VILLAGE,SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110045 1 31-10-20306939 1203320011318701 VIJAYBHAI B LAMBARIYA STR RD LANE LAXMI NAGAR-1,VILL TOWN CITY RAJKOT PO,RAJKOT POSTAL COLONY RAJKOT 360004 0.6 31-10-2030
6940 1208870163276085 AVESKHAN RAUFKHAN PATHAN S O RAUF KHAN PATHAN HOUSE NO 89 SANGLE GALLI,HARSUL NEAR SAYYED KIRANA AURANGABAD AURANGABAD,MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 0.35 31-10-20306941 1208870064589698 DIVAKAR . CHAULI THANA BALDEO CHHOLI,MATHURA,. MATHURA 281301 8.5 31-10-20306942 1208870134235763 JASPREET SINGH S O JASPAL SINGH TEH RAMGARH ALAWARA ALWAR,RAJASTHAN,. ALWAR 301026 5 31-10-20306943 1208870170214784 ARUN KUMAR C O BABU RAM MADDO CHAURA MADDHAV GHAT BALRAMPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. GONDA 271307 3.25 31-10-20306944 1208870134864361 SURAJ KUMAR MISHRA S O SATYAPAL MISHRA 62 NIYAWA GONDA UTTAR,PRADESH,. GONDA 271403 0.1 31-10-20306945 1208870021295302 AJEET KUMAR S O KRISHNA KUMAR AJANAI,KHAGA AJNAI KHAS FATEHPUR,UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR 212655 0.55 31-10-20306946 1208870169973575 TUSHAR SHESHRAO DHANGARE PLOT NO 265 HUDKO COLONY KALMESHWAR NEAR KTM,HALL KALAMESHWAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441501 1 31-10-20306947 1208870170501444 RAJAT MANDAL KAMARVITA KAMARBHITA JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL,.,. JALPAIGURI 735135 0.25 31-10-20306948 IN30039416339279 VENKATA RAMANA PULIKANTI 18-2-104,G FLOOR,ASHOK NAGARTIRUPATHI 517501 12.9 31-10-20306949 IN30051312052872 MUKESH ROHILA FLAT 169 POCKET 5,MAYUR VIHAR I,DELHIDELHI DELHI INDIA 110091 2 31-10-20306950 1208870012857596 VIJAY AHIRWAR S O BARE LAL NAND NER,NANDNER NARSINGHPUR MADHYA,PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487551 0.2 31-10-20306951 IN30021420984242 HARSHKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL HUF AT PO KUBADTHAL TA DASCROI,,AHMADABAD GUJARAT 382462 8.9 31-10-20306952 1208870093506068 VEERPAL SINGH S O PRATAP SINGH HOUSE NO,319 WARD NO 1 VILLAGE,GAUNCHHI BALLABGARH FARIDABAD 121004 0.15 31-10-2030
6953 1208870141437486 RAJAN JAGDAMBA YADAV A 302 SAI RAJ APARTMENT ACHOLE CROSS ROAD,SANYUKT NAGAR NEAR SAI DATTA MANDIR NALLASOPARA,EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 0.7 31-10-2030
6954 1208870049267244 RAJ DEVARAM BHAGEWAR S O DEVARAM BHAGEWAR,PIMPALGAON KALE BULDHANA,MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA 443403 0.35 31-10-20306955 1208870126350052 MRIDUL SHARMA S O NEERAJ SHARMA 673 MALIWARA PILKHUWA RAILWAY,ROAD MANDI PILKHUA DEHAT GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 245304 0.05 31-10-20306956 1208870091515451 HIMANSHU SINGH 144 PARSOHANA BANAVARIYA,BANVARIA GONDA UTTAR PRADESH,. GONDA 271001 0.25 31-10-20306957 IN30429526391528 RAJAGOPAL RAVICHANDRAN . 11/10 PSG GOVINASAMY NAIDU,NAGAR,.COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641015 25 31-10-20306958 1208860006402751 YASHODA GARG DAROGA KI GALI ARIHANT MARG,GULAB BARI,LADPURA KOTA 324006 50 31-10-20306959 1202290000422731 AJAY TOMAR 797 / 1 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR,UNCH TELA BRAHMPURI, MEERUT 250001 20 31-10-20306960 1208870175423188 ADNAN AHMED S O SHAKEEL AHMED KESAR VIHAR NEW AZAM PADA,SHAHAGANJ AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282010 0.25 31-10-20306961 1203320142157186 ISHTYAK AHMAD S/O KHUDA BAX TITAULI,BAREILLY BAREILLY, BAREILLY 243501 0.05 31-10-20306962 1208870146453332 VAGHASIYA VIKAS BHIKHUBHAI NALIYERI MOLI NALIYERI MOLI JUNAGADH GUJARAT,.,. JUNAGADH 362560 0.35 31-10-20306963 1207650000174241 YOGESH KHIRAPPA BALKI D TYPE 3/2 K P C COLONY,GANESHGUDI AVEDA,UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA 581365 0.2 31-10-20306964 1208870122539009 VISHAL YADAV S O PYARE LAL SHAHPUR DALAWAL SITAPUR SITAPUR,UTTAR PRADESH,. SITAPUR 261125 12.7 31-10-2030
6965 1208870162981913 PRASANTA BISWAS S O SRIMANTA BISWAS PANCHGHARA KOLEY PARA,PANCHGHARABAZAR PANCHGHARA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,. HOOGHLY 712306 0.05 31-10-2030
6966 1208870170285018 DEEP PATEL S O MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 73 SARDAR NAGAR SOCIETY,KARAMSAD CHARCH ROAD VALASAN ANAND,GUJARAT ANAND 388325 0.3 31-10-20306967 1208870133222385 SUJEET KUMAR S O VINAY KUMAR RAM KRISHNA MATH RAJGIR NALANDA,BIHAR,. NALANDA 803116 0.1 31-10-20306968 IN30051317699218 KAILASH KUMAR J 209 SUNDER NAGRI,NAND NAGRI EXTN,GAGAN CINEMADELHI 110093 2.05 31-10-20306969 1208870130912121 SRIMANTA PUSHILAL 3 B MAHESH BARICK LANE NARKEL DANGA NARKELDANGA,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700011 0.45 31-10-20306970 1201060002619791 SOMASUNDARAM N NO 19 KARPAGAVINAYAGAR KOVIL,ST OLD VANDIPALAYM,KARAIYERAVITTAKUPPAM CUDDALORE 607004 22.5 31-10-20306971 1203320016485258 FARHEEN ABDUL QAYYUM SHAIKH 95 ROYAL BLDG R NO 32 2ND FLR,JANJIKAR STREET MASJID STATION,MASJID BANDER MUMBAI 400001 15 31-10-2030
6972 1208870135080369 VIKAS KUMAR RAMANAND 592CHH 125 RAM TOLA KHARIKA TELIBAGH,LUCKNOW LUCKNOW BEHIND ST FRANICES MISSION,SCHOOL LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226029 2.5 31-10-2030
6973 1208870167771518 ROUNAK SHARMA S O RAJIV SHARMA F NO 402 P NO 59 KOHLI,RESIDENCY ASHOK VIHAR COLONY UPPARPALLY,RAJENDRANAGAR K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500048 0.1 31-10-2030
6974 1201910100415887 SATISH KUMAR SINHA C/O-A.P. SINHA MO-PATELNAGAR,BHAISASUR P.O.-BIHAR SHARIF,D-NLD BIHAR SHARIF 803101 5 31-10-20306975 1208870039645128 AKASH YADAV C O SURENDRA YADAV HOUSE NO,1056 OLD SABZI MANDI NEW,CHUNNA BHATTI YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 0.25 31-10-20306976 1208870089494446 RAMA CHANDRA MOHANTY C O PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 436,747 SARADEIPUR DHAULI,MAHADEV TEMPLE DHAULI KHORDA KHORDA 751002 5 31-10-20306977 1208870157496305 ANDIP CHAUDHARY C O SHANKAR CHAUDHARY KISHUNPUR BAGAHI PIPRA,BAZAR MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHARAJGANJ 273207 0.5 31-10-2030
6978 1208870159069097 VISHAL SONI S O DEEPAK SONI SHAHID POONAM CHAND MARG SAMBHAR,LAKE GURJARO KA MOHALLA BADA BAZAR AMEEPURA,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303604 0.5 31-10-2030
6979 1208870077356331 PUSHKAR . PANWTA CHOWNK NR SABJIMANDI,IN FRONT OF GORABADAL,STADIUM CHITTORGARH 312001 0.2 31-10-20306980 1208870197820115 VAIBHAV SUBHASH SUTAR 24 BHARAT RATNA SOLAPUR INDIRA NAGAR SOLAPUR,NORTH SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. SOLAPUR 413005 0.25 31-10-20306981 1208870173123243 SHANTANU SHIL BHAGIRATHISHILPASRAM SHIKARPUR NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741248 0.05 31-10-20306982 1208160007222191 MOHAMMAD AHMAD SIDDIQUI 403/21 KATRA BEZUN,BEG CHAUPATIYA CH,LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226003 60 31-10-20306983 IN30186263354163 VAIJAYANTI NILESH JADHAV W O NILESH JADHAV 10 07 SACHIN,SOCIETY MITHAGAR ROAD NEAR BANK O,OF MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASMUMBAI 400081 75 31-10-20306984 1203320030219607 RAVI KUMAR HOUSE NO.354, REWARIAN MUHALA,WORD NO.7 DHANAULA, BARNALA 148105 2 31-10-20306985 1208870132889761 NAGARAJAPPA BABU S O NAGARAJ THOTLI KOLAR KARNATAKA,.,. KOLAR 563101 1 31-10-2030
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6986 1201090005078493 CHANDER MOHAN NAGPAL H NO- 969,SECTOR-14 GURGAON,GURGAON GURGAON 122001 10 31-10-20306987 1208870169974281 DEEPAK KUMAR S O VIJAY SHARMA HOUSE NO 201 GALI NO 2 NEAR,CHOTI SHIV MANDIR AITMADPUR DHEERAJ NAGAR,AMARNAGAR FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 0.1 31-10-2030
6988 1208870134741497 SHANKAR LAL SAHU S O SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 00 BASULA RAJNANDGAON,CHHATTISGARH,. RAJNANDGAON 491441 0.05 31-10-20306989 1208870022987897 DINESH SURESH YADAV SO SURESH YADAV,G8SIDDHIVINAYAK CHALAMRAPALI,SOCIETYJAYBHIM NAGAR GEN MUMBAI 400065 0.6 31-10-20306990 1208870112707229 RAVIN KUMAR S O RATTAN SINGH P O AUN RUDROL 64 BHIWANI,HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127308 0.5 31-10-20306991 1208870112518976 RITU KUMARI W O SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV CHAKIA WARD NO 03,SHASTRI NAGAR CHAKIA EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR,. EAST CHAMPARAN 845412 0.05 31-10-20306992 1201860000619172 GROVALUE COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED 125 V MALL,THAKUR COMPLEX ASHA NAGAR,KANDIVALI -EAST MUMBAI 400101 162 31-10-20306993 1208870169899736 HARSH SONI S O MANOJ KUMAR SONI BHUMI APARTMENT TILAK NAGAR,WARD NO 25 SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332001 0.15 31-10-20306994 1208870054131408 OM PRAKASH BANSAL S O TARA CHAND BANSAL 4 G 33,NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI,NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 50 31-10-2030
6995 1208870138999811 ANKUR THARWAN S O MOHAN LAL TAILOR HOUSE NO 67 260 SECTOR 6,PRATAP NAGAR JAGRATI MARG NEAR OVERSEAS SCHOOL,SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302033 5 31-10-20306996 1208250015826262 DIWAKAR CHATURVEDI 177/3 MOHSINPUR,MOHISIN MANSURPUR,AMBEDKAR NAGAR AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224122 75 31-10-20306997 1208870001430464 SOUVIK PAL VILLNISCHINTAPUR POKHALSEULI,NEAR KHALSEULI HIGH SCHOOL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721513 0.5 31-10-20306998 1208870142232502 SAROJKUMARI KAMLESH PAL C O KAMLESH PAL I 494 ANUPAM NAGAR DANTESHWAR,VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT,. VADODARA 390004 0.35 31-10-20306999 1208870157518292 BHOLA DEBNATH S O ANIL DEBNATH DHANTALA NADIA WEST BENGAL,.,. NADIA 741202 14.55 31-10-20307000 1208870090644803 MANPREET SINGH SANDHU 1 9 NEAR KAZI MANDI MOHALLA,SANTOSHI NAGAR JALANDHAR,CITY JALANDHAR 144001 0.1 31-10-20307001 IN30096610749266 ASHISH MITTAL HOUSE NO 869,GALI BERI WALI KUCHA PATI RAM,SITA RAM BAZAARDELHI 110006 750 31-10-20307002 1208870158664158 NITIN . C O KUSHALPAL SANJAYNAGAR BARSAT 42 KARNAL,HARYANA,. KARNAL 132114 0.15 31-10-20307003 1208870077316522 RAJVIR SINGH SO UMMED SINGH DANGARTHAL,TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304021 0.05 31-10-20307004 1208870154266694 VISHAL GANESH NAPHADE SANJIVANI COLONY RATHI NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR S O,AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA,. AMRAVATI 444603 3.4 31-10-20307005 1208870153416347 INDRA KUMAR S O CHAMPA LAL KUMARO KA BASS TALAB KE PAS 808,SALAWAS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342802 3.1 31-10-20307006 IN30429513486122 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS AT POST NAGOTHANE,TAL ROHA,DIST RAIGAD 402126 3 31-10-20307007 1208870149381638 PIYUSH GUPTA C O ARVIND GUPTA SAGAR RESIDENCY9 NL5 BUILDING,NO 31 ROOM NO 16 SECTOR 3 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI NR,NERUL BUS DEPO NAVI MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400706 25 31-10-20307008 1208870029554327 RIA KACHHAWAHA 142 DILIP NAGAR OPP CBI,OFFICE LALSAGAR JODHPUR,. JODHPUR 342001 0.2 31-10-20307009 1208870115342328 ANKIT TRIPATHI S O JAYNARAYAN TRIPATHI MAHESHPUR NEAR PRIMARY,SCHOOL MAHESH PUR VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221106 5 31-10-20307010 1208870064259058 PARSURAM RAKESH MEGHAWAT SERVE NO 4 SANJAY GANDHI VASAHAT SANOR BEKARY,LAMAN TANDA PASHAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA,. PUNE 411021 0.05 31-10-20307011 1203460000160833 AVADHESH NARAIN MISHRA 268/46/57 KA,KHAJUH TAKIYA,RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW 226001 2.4 31-10-20307012 IN30199110330477 VARSHABEN D. SHAH B/59, YOGESHWAR KRUPA SOCIETY,,VASNA ROADBARODA 390020 3.75 31-10-20307013 1208870160413849 SHISHUPAL TULARAM RANA 92 WARD 3 MU RAFEL POST PUTKA RAFEL MAHASAMUND,CHHATTISGARH,. MAHASAMUND 493558 0.05 31-10-20307014 1208160086766371 SAVAN VINUBHAI JASOLIYA A 302 DHARA RESIDENCY MAHADEV CHOWK MOTA VARACHHA,CHORASI, SURAT 394101 8 31-10-20307015 1208870020856784 TELLA SUBBAIAH . NTR COLONY DINNEMEEDA,UPPUGUNDURU DUDDUKUR,PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523186 0.25 31-10-2030
7016 1208870133741449 SACHIN . S O TULSIRAM HOUSE NUMBER 424 BAHARALI BASTI,POST GOKALGARH GRAM GOKALGARH GOKALGARH 119,REWARI HARYANA REWARI 123401 0.15 31-10-20307017 1203320037892823 YOGENDER KUMAR BHARRE MOHALLA CHANDHAT172,PALWAL, FARIDABAD 121102 6.4 31-10-20307018 1208870165657149 ATANU BID S O MURALI BID BARASUKJORA BARASUKJORA PASCHIM,MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL,. WEST MIDNAPORE 721515 15 31-10-20307019 1208870164530557 ANKIT . S O BAJRANG WARD 16 BARWALA RURAL 128 HISAR,HARYANA,. HISAR 125121 0.5 31-10-20307020 1208870101417589 SHREYANSH AGARWAL S O ALOK AGARWAL DORI LAL,PILIBHIT PILIBHIT UTTAR,PRADESH PILIBHIT 262001 0.4 31-10-2030
7021 1208870168224622 MEHAR PARMAR S O ONKAR SINGH PARMAR 1034 RAJNIGANDHA APPTTS,PLOT NO 4 SECTOR 10 NEAR DWARKA COURT DISTRICT,COURT COMPLEX DWARKA SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 0.65 31-10-20307022 1208870190819920 TALIB PURKAIT PALASHI GENTEGORI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,.,. HOOGHLY 712303 0.05 31-10-20307023 1208870140731502 SOHAM DWIVEDI S O SUDIP KUMAR DWIVEDI SHYAMLI COLONY DORANDA,RANCHI JHARKHAND,. RANCHI 834002 0.9 31-10-20307024 IN30097411003046 MANIYAR HIMANSHU K. JAI SWAMINARAYAN,,OPP. TAPOVAN,,3/4, DERBAR BOARDING,SURENDRANAGAR. 363035 25 31-10-20307025 1208870146650236 HASANUL BENNA VALIYAPARAMBATH KANNANCODE THUVAKKUNNU P O,KOLAVELLOOR KANNUR KERALA,. KANNUR 670693 0.05 31-10-20307026 IN30023981072722 SAHADEVAN SUNIL S/O SAHADEVAN,1/54,V K R THOTTAM 3,STREET,K.P.N COLONY EXTEN,TIRUPPUR,,TIRUPPUR,TIRUPPURTIRUPPUR 641601 0.5 31-10-20307027 1208180106058240 NOOTAN SRIVASTAVA RAUTAPAR GANDHINAGAR BASTI,MALVIYA ROAD SHAKTI NAGAR,COLONY AMHUT BASTI 272001 20 31-10-20307028 IN30216410146226 TILAK RAJ TANEJA C- 2/2, CONCOR COLONY,NEAR TUGHLAKABAD RAILWAY COLONY,,ICD TUGHLAKABADNEW DELHI 110044 50 31-10-20307029 1208870016687777 PARISH KUMAR BAJAJ SO PARMANAND BAJAJ 170,INFRONT OF PANI SERVICE,DEPTPATEL NAGAR GODDA 814133 1 31-10-20307030 1208160038912297 NARESH SOROUT house no 359 andua patti andua patti,near kaccha talab,jogi mohalla, PALWAL 121106 92.5 31-10-2030
7031 1208870160063329 PRATHAM GANAPATHY S O M B MONNAPPA AA1404 A BLOCK A WING,SALARPURIA GREENAGE APARTMENTS BOMMANAHALLI NEAR,OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU 560068 0.25 31-10-2030
7032 1208870062718732 DHANANJAY KUMAR SO NARESH PRASAD GAON KORAI,MAHANANDPUR NALANDA BIHAR,. NALANDA 803101 0.25 31-10-20307033 IN30297810501567 RAGHAW PRASAD VILLAGE TETAHLI,BARHARIA,SIWANBIHAR 841232 5 31-10-20307034 1208870198595444 ANSHU . D O RAMESH KUMAR HOUSE NO 340 BALMIKI PANNA,MITRAON MITRAON SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110043 0.25 31-10-20307035 1208870024035889 BHAURAO SHRIPATI SIDAM ATYERGAONPOSTBHEJGAON TAMUL,MUL,. CHANDRAPUR 441224 0.8 31-10-20307036 1206690001746013 RAJESH MOTILAL MUNDADA DONGAON,AURANGABAD,MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD(MH) 431002 0.1 31-10-20307037 1208870112160189 SURUCHI KUMARI D O ARUN PODDAR CHANDPUR CHANDPUR KATIHAR BIHAR,.,. KATIHAR 854101 6 31-10-20307038 1208870165308267 SAGAR VASANT GORIVALE GHADE WADI UMARATH RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,.,. RATNAGIRI 415728 0.15 31-10-20307039 1208870113106244 SUBRA MANI MALARVIZHI D O MANI 1 RAMAYANAM STREET VILLUPPURAMTALUK V,MARUTHUR VILUPPURAM VILUPPURAM TAMIL NADU,. VILLUPURAM 605602 1.05 31-10-20307040 1208870012380627 DINESH MANDAL HNO11 BIRUBARI R K MISSION,ROAD NEAR KABIR ASHRAM,BIRUBARI GUWAHATI KAMRUP 781016 1.6 31-10-20307041 1208870059951391 ABDULRASHEET SOFIABANU DO ABDUL RASHEET 1531,SRINIVASAPURAM AVANASHI,TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641654 2.5 31-10-20307042 1208870164270492 ATUL KUMAR S O VIJAY KUMAR WARD NUMBER 13 KASBA PAPROLA 822,KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH,. KANGRA 176115 125 31-10-20307043 1208870163749767 KAKALI MANDAL W O TAPAN MANDAL BAINKHALI DHULASIMLA BAIKHALI,HOWRAH WEST BENGAL,. HOWRAH 711315 5 31-10-20307044 1208870168046511 AVINASH KUMAR C O SURYABHUSHAN SINGH DHARAUT DHARAUT JEHANABAD,BIHAR,. JEHANABAD 804405 0.1 31-10-2030
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7045 1208870169255986 DIPTALAL PANDA C O SUKANT PANDA AT POST BADAKUMARI BADAKUMARI,KHORDA ODISHA,. NAYAGARH 752065 0.05 31-10-20307046 1208870195406518 VENNILA PRABHU SABARISH S O V PRABHU 25 12 VIDHYA NAGAR 3RD CROSS WEST,AMMAPETTAI SALEM SALEM TAMIL NADU,. SALEM 636003 0.25 31-10-20307047 1208870182308285 RANDHIR KUMAR VERMA S O TULSI MAHTO BISHUNPURA VILLAGE BISHUNPURA P,O SIYATAND P S JAMUA BENGABAD GIRIDIH JHARKHAND,. GIRIDIH 815312 0.25 31-10-20307048 1208870125863375 ARPITA SUNIL PILLAI A 439 SAURABH PARK 2 OPP NILKANTH SOCIETY GOTRI,B H SAMTA FLATS VADODARA,. VADODARA 390023 0.5 31-10-20307049 1208870159220177 ANKUSH . S O SUNIL KUMAR NEW GAON FAZALPUR FAZALPUR 63,PALWAL HARYANA,. FARIDABAD 121102 1.25 31-10-20307050 1208870155405017 HARSHITA KAHAR D O MADHO PRASAD KAHAR H NO 07 JHEEL NAGAR,NARELA SHANKARI BHOPAL BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH,. BHOPAL 462041 0.05 31-10-20307051 1208870124591848 ROUNAQ BISWAS KOLLOL KUMAR BISWAS SE 529 E BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR,GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,. GHAZIABAD 201002 0.35 31-10-20307052 1208870091705012 SUDIP DASGUPTA S O PRADIP DASGUPTA 111 A 1,NO SURYA SEN NAGAR KHARDAH,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700117 0.5 31-10-20307053 1208870158222812 NAVEEN YADAV S O YADAVENDRA YADAV KIDVAI NAGAR KABRAI KABRAI,MAHOBA UTTAR PRADESH,. MAHOBA 210424 0.15 31-10-20307054 1208870109813898 DIVYESH GANESH PATIL 902 UPPER CRUST COMPLEX MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,DATTAWADI NEAR ABHUDAYA BANK KALWA THANE,MAHARASHTRA THANE 400605 13.75 31-10-20307055 1208870035813294 DHRUVESH SHRIRAM KHIDAKE SO SHRIRAM KHIDAKE 16 DURGA,APARTMENT SHIVAJI CHOWK ROAD,BHAVE COMPOUND KASAR ALI THANE 421308 2.9 31-10-20307056 1208870147958520 KHUSHI RAM S O JAI BHAGWAN AMRAWALI KHERA AMRALI KHERA 18,JIND HARYANA,. JIND 126113 0.05 31-10-20307057 1208870162780918 SIBARAJ PALAI RAMAKANTA PALAI PLOT 425 591 7886 8183,SAMEIGADIA RASULGARH VINAYAK NAGAR RASULGARH,KHORDA ODISHA KHORDA 751010 0.05 31-10-20307058 1208870017140631 RAJU KUMAR SO SANJAY KUMAR WARD04,VILLAGE BRATENI BARATENI,MADHEPURA BIHAR MADHEPURA 852220 0.3 31-10-2030
7059 1208870123457164 KETAN BAGDI S O MOHAN LAL BAGDI B 219 MANDI KHATIKAN CHAR,DARWAJA BAHAR DURBALNATH KI BAGICHI KE PASS,RAMGANJ JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 0.5 31-10-2030
7060 IN30198311156804 GHOSH DHAVAL PLOT NO 84 GANPAT SOCIETY,CAMP ROAD,SHAHIBAUGAHMEDABAD (GUJ) 380004 1.6 31-10-20307061 1208870186847101 ARUN ARER NAREGAL HAVERI KARNATAKA,.,. HAVERI 581148 0.05 31-10-20307062 1208870124017777 OMNATH OJHA S O BACCHA OJHA C 60 4 3 SANJAY COLONY C 62 KE,SAMNE PAN DUKAN OKHLA PHASE 2 SOUTH DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110020 0.35 31-10-20307063 1208870166299052 SUSHIL KUMAR S O SARWAN KUMAWAT KUMAWATO KA MOHALLA BAJOR,SIKAR RAJASTHAN,. SIKAR 332403 0.2 31-10-20307064 1204470012079691 BALAKRISHNAN VAIDHYANATHAN 3614 MONMOUTH PL,FREMONT CA, FREMONT 94538 79 31-10-20307065 1204570000024811 SONAL VIPIN GUPTA SUTALIA KD,N R LIONS SCHOOL,SHUKLA LAYOUT KHAMGAON 444303 10 31-10-20307066 1208870188645331 KAVITA . W O VIKAS 364 PTS COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR SOUTH,DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110017 0.5 31-10-20307067 1208870135149502 LALBABU KUMAR C O RADHESHYAM PRASAD BHADWAR BUXAR BIHAR,.,. BUXAR 802134 0.05 31-10-20307068 1208870054314785 KIRANDIP KAUR D O SUCHA SINGH VAIROWAL,BAWIAN TARN TARAN TARN TARAN,PUNJAB TARN TARAN 143118 0.2 31-10-20307069 1208870167543385 HIMADRI SHEKHAR CHATTARAJ S O CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHATTARAJ PURANDARPUR,BANKURA WEST BENGAL,. BANKURA 722155 0.25 31-10-20307070 1208250018193190 BIRJESH KUMAR STREET NUMBER 4 INDRA,NAGRI ABOHAR FAZILKA, FIROZPUR 152116 0.1 31-10-20307071 1208160120632190 MIR ABU SIDDIQUE S/O Mir Nizafat Ali Khandaghosh Keshabpur,, BARDHAMAN 713424 2.7 31-10-20307072 1208870180881858 BHARAT SADASHIV DESHPANDE F 23 LOTUS APARTMENT HINGNA CITY DHANGARPURA SQR,HINGNA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,. NAGPUR 441110 3.25 31-10-20307073 1208870040738535 ABHISHEK KUMAR C O AJAY KUMAR MB 136 1ST,FLOOR GALI NO 5 NEAR MB,BLOCK JAIN MANDIR SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI 110092 0.05 31-10-2030
7074 1208870140778674 SHUBHAM PORWAL S O ASHOK PORWAL MAKAN N0 12 13 WARD KR 17,JIVAGNAJ GOVAR DHAN NATH MANDIKE PAS MANDSAUR,CHANDRAPURA MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 458002 0.2 31-10-20307075 1208870001377871 VIKAS KUMAR HOUSE NOI1234 JHANGIR PURI,.,. DELHI 110033 50 31-10-20307076 IN30159010034638 GAGAN THAKRAL HOUSE NO. 696,NEW HAMIDA COLONY,YAMUNA NAGARHARYANA 135001 9.5 31-10-20307077 1208870129267971 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA S O SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHYAMA PACHRUKHI,POST KUHILA PANCHAYAT PANTI SHYAMA PACHRUKHI,THANA AKBARPUR KUHILA NAWADA BIHAR NAWADA 805126 1.2 31-10-2030
7078 1208180010082803 DEEPIKA RATHORE 30 A SENAPATI BHAWAN KE PICHE,HIGH COURT COLONY RESIDENCY,ROAD RATANADA JODHPUR 342011 0.1 31-10-20307079 1208870157635982 SHIVKUMAR . S O RAKESH KUMAR 117 MOHALLA AJIJABAD AURANGABAD,BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH,. BULANDSHAHR 245401 0.15 31-10-20307080 1208870151490923 SANTU BISWAS S O SWAPAN BISWAS NOWPUKURIA BADKULLA NADIA WEST,BENGAL,. NADIA 741121 2.9 31-10-20307081 1208870151459861 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH S O RAM NATH SINGH NANDANPUR NANDANPUR SARAN,BIHAR,. SARAN 841424 0.2 31-10-20307082 1208180111827886 VIJAY SAHEBRAO TAVARE TAL KARAD, MHOPRE, MHAOPRE,SATARA,, SATARA 415114 0.1 31-10-20307083 1208180108681711 MANDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN 124 HUDKO COLONY SECTOR 14,HIRAN MAGARI SAWEENA RURAL, UDAIPUR 313002 0.5 31-10-20307084 1208870186872584 HANAMANT MUDIYAPPA NINGAPUR S O MUDIYAPPA NINGAAPURA TADKAL KOPPAL KARNATAKA,.,. KOPPAL 583238 0.5 31-10-20307085 1208870024763957 MANTI DEVI CO SHAILESH RAI VILLAGEAMAW,POBANIYAPUR DIST CHHAPRA,BANIAPUR SARAN BIHAR SARAN 841403 0.1 31-10-20307086 1203320028621127 MOHAN LAL HOUSE NO.342 WARD NO.08,POOJA COLONY PEHOWA, KURUKSHETRA 136128 11 31-10-20307087 1208870172262242 ARPIT KHANDELWAL S O KALYAN KHANDELWAL GHATI WALO KA MOHALLA,NEWAI NIWAI TONK RAJASTHAN,. TONK 304021 0.1 31-10-20307088 1208870171456995 ABHIJIT KUMAR S O RAM PRAVESH CHAUHAN PANHAR NALANDA BIHAR,.,. NALANDA 801303 0.3 31-10-20307089 1208870134209141 PRIYA . W O PRABHAKAR NEAR PRATAP KI CHAKKI LANE 3,HARIPUR KALAN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,. DEHRADUN 249205 2 31-10-20307090 1208870188955891 AKASH MARTAND KSHIRSAGAR AT PO TIRTH BUDRUK TAL TULJAPUR TIRTH BK,OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA,. OSMANABAD 413601 0.5 31-10-20307091 1208180041837311 YOGENDRA KUMAR DUBEY ETAWAH PROFESAR COLONY K K D,C KE SAMNE ETAWAH, ETAWAH 206001 10 31-10-20307092 1204470007074793 KANCHAN BHATTACHARJEE 53/7 PADMAPUKUR ROAD,BHATPARA JAGADDAL, NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743129 0.2 31-10-20307093 1208870139169512 VENKATA MEDURI GOPINATH S O MEDURI SRINIVAS 7 86 2 SIMHAPURI COLONY,NAGARAM K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA,. HYDERABAD 500083 17.5 31-10-20307094 IN30021413007744 SHISHIR PANDEY M 1 531,VINAY KHAND 1,GOMTI NAGARLUCKNOW 226010 30 31-10-20307095 1208870195645264 SUNIL CHOUDHRY S O SHANKAR CHOUDHRY H N0 507 GALI NO 21 BLOCK,NO K2 MAHIPAL PUR SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. NEW DELHI 110037 0.15 31-10-20307096 1208180051915688 GANAPATHISA . BASAVESHWAR COLONY WARD 12,GANGAWATI KOPPAL, BELLARY 583227 0.05 31-10-20307097 1208870005403077 PUSHPENDRA RAWAT SO PRATHAM SINGH RAWAT,VILL PALA P O BA,. UTTARKASHI 249135 3.5 31-10-20307098 1208870001873812 PRAKASH KUMAR SHUKLA RZ 506 D 1 GALI NO 16,KAILASH PURI EXTENSION PALAM,VIL NEW DELHI 110045 2.5 31-10-20307099 1208870159572921 BHUNESHWAR USENDI S O FAGURAM USENDI ORRCHHA COLONY PARA ORCHHA,NARAYANPUR CHHATTISGARH,. NARAYANPUR 494661 0.05 31-10-20307100 1208870006907939 SUMINDER SINGH VOHRA 268ASHOK,VIHARJAGATPURAJAIPUR,. JAIPUR 302017 0.25 31-10-20307101 1203350001440264 MOHIT GUPTA K J 116,KAVI NAGAR,GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201002 10 31-10-20307102 1208870125345741 SHIVGOVIND RAMBABU KUSHWAHA S O RAMBABU KUSHWAHA SHOP NO 01 SITA SADAN,APARTMENT TULINJ ROAD TULINJ NEAR ZILLA PARISHAD,SCHOOL NALLASOPARA EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 0.5 31-10-20307103 1208160062560588 BHAWNA . , sector - 4 sector - 4,394, ROHTAK 124001 20.1 31-10-20307104 1201260000068181 KAILASH CHAND JOSHI 14, KHIROD GHOSH ROAD,,13 GOLABARI,, HOWRAH 711101 12 31-10-20307105 1208870074425791 HEM SINGH SHEKHAWAT SO BHARAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT,KHEDA MAHAPURA NEAR GORAS,BHANDAR MURLIPURA JAIPUR JAIPUR 302013 10 31-10-2030
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7106 1208180002221374 KUMAR ADITYA S O RAM RAJU VERMA,MOH SONAR,TOLI, OPP RAMDAS,TAMPLE,DISTRICT ROHTAS,PO PS ROHTAS 821115 1.5 31-10-20307107 1208870119096943 ASGHAR ALI S O ABDUL SAMAD SARDAR 40 2 EKBALPUR LANE,KHIDDIRPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,. KOLKATA 700023 1.25 31-10-20307108 IN30163740626222 ARASA KUMAR N NO.7/99 N ANDIGOUNDER STREET,PACHAPALAYAM,COIMBATORE 641010 0.25 31-10-2030
7109 1208870120154451 NATWAR LAL RAMCHANDRAKA S O JAGDISH PRASAD HOUSE NO 184 VINAYAK SHREE,SHAH JI KA BAGICHA KUCHAMAN CITY KUCHAMAN CITY,NAGAUR RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341508 3.5 31-10-20307110 IN30429511576228 BHASKAR BISWAS B3, GHANSHYAM II,BEHIND GAYATRI MANDIR,MEHSANA 384002 25 31-10-20307111 1208180128635267 AYUSH LOHIYA H No F222 B2 Baba Mohalla Aya,Nagar, NEW DELHI 110047 0.1 31-10-20307112 1208870160613836 GURDEEP SINGH S O TRILOK SINGH 21 2 ASHOK NAGAR TILAK NAGAR S,O WEST DELHI DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110018 0.5 31-10-20307113 1208870161524549 SHATRUGHAN SONI C O DILEEP SONI TARAGANJ DARGAH KE SAMNE BHOLE,OPTICAL KE UPPER LASHKAR GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA,PRADESH GWALIOR 474001 0.25 31-10-20307114 1208870163373752 AYUSHEE AJIT MISHRA JANARDAN PANDEY CHAWL GAOVDEVI ROAD POISAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,. MUMBAI 400101 0.35 31-10-20307115 1208870018269011 SANDEEP AGARWAL WARD NO 03 TEH KHANDELA,SALEDIPURA SIKAR,. SIKAR 332709 5 31-10-20307116 1208870120621124 SHIV SHANKER UPADHYAY S O DEV NATH UPADHYAY DEEH GANJARI GANGAPUR,GANGAPUR VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH,. VARANASI 221302 9.5 31-10-20307117 1208160039113529 KISHOR BALASAHEB BHOSALE bramhan galli,, AHMEDNAGAR 414102 11 31-10-20307118 IN30051312984357 SAYED FAIZUL HAQUE C/O MATRIX INFOSYS 16 WALIULLAH LANE,BEHIND GOLTALAB,KOLKATAWEST BENGAL 700016 5 31-10-20307119 1204370000172927 HITESH MEHTA House No12/177 South Avenue,E-8 Gulmohar Colony Near,Rajiv Gandhi College Bhopal 462038 10 31-10-20307120 1206590000082438 MAINA DEVI JAIN 318 RAJNI VIHAR,AJMER ROAD,VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 302021 20 31-10-20307121 1208870013800715 GOPAL . HOUSE NO 2362 WARD NO 34,AMRIT COLONY ROHTAK,. ROHTAK 124001 5 31-10-20307122 1208870010661439 AADESH MUKESHKUMAR PATEL VIRANI MOTI,.,. KACHCHH 370665 0.1 31-10-20307123 1208870013365933 PRATIK JAGDISHBHAI BHATT B14 SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY,RANOLI,. VADODARA 391350 0.75 31-10-20307124 1208870059976558 UMANG PANDITA HNO 120 SEC 4 VIKAS NAGAR,PATOLI,. JAMMU 180007 5 31-10-20307125 1208870164112654 SANDEEP LAKHERA S O RAJENDER LAKHERA HOUSE NO 293 SUGLAN DHANI,PATRAM GATE BHIWANI BHIWANI HARYANA,. BHIWANI 127021 0.15 31-10-20307126 1208870163804608 RADHESHYAM BAIS S O NANDLAL GRAM TAMAI POST KHAIDAR CHITRANGI,SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH,. SIDHI 486882 0.05 31-10-20307127 1208870169900153 NEERAJ KUMAR S O HARI PRASAD WARD NO 16 HOIL DHRO RATANGARH,CHURU RAJASTHAN,. CHURU 331022 2.75 31-10-20307128 1201910103058227 SAMARTH BHUPENDRABHAI PAREKH NEAR JAIN NANA DERASAR,KANSARA BAZAR, DHRANGADHRA 363310 20 31-10-20307129 1208250039721790 AMAR . C O VENKATESH DASAR HOUSE NUMBER E 2 73 ALDHAL,TALLUK SHORAPUR ALDHAL, YADGIR 585290 0.2 31-10-2030
7130 1208870167564646 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR CHAURASIYA S O RAM BHUVAN CHAURASIYA WARD 5 MAUGANJ TAH,MAUGANJ REWA M P BARAHATA MODE KE PASS MAUGANJ,REWA MADHYA PRADESH REWA 486331 3.65 31-10-2030
7131 1208870137683045 SHEULI BARMAN D O RADHIKA KANTA BARMAN DINHATA VILLAGE 1 PO,KOALIDAHA COOCHBEHAR DINHATA KOALIDAHA COOCH,BEHAR WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR 736135 0.1 31-10-2030
7132 1208870053630646 SK SAHIL ALI S O SK PEAR ALI DASPUR,MAMUDPUR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721211 0.15 31-10-20307133 1208870143401855 DEEPESH KUMAR S O HASTIMAL NO 69 MULLA SAHIB STREET SOWCARPET,CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU,. CHENNAI 600001 0.45 31-10-20307134 1203320046480754 RAJEEV GUPTA S/O BHAGWAT PRASAD B-9, SURYA,NAGAR SURYA NAGAR, CHANDER,NAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201011 5.1 31-10-20307135 1208870143890851 SANTOSH SINGH S O TRILOK SINGH VILLAGE TALLI SALAUNI P O,DODAKHAL SALAUNI ALMORA UTTARAKHAND,. ALMORA 263664 1.75 31-10-20307136 1203350002477786 RAJAGOPAL CHANDRASEKAR 3/456 KATHIRIPALLI,VERUPASANDIRAM KRISHNAGIRI,. KRISHNAGIRI 635121 1.4 31-10-20307137 1208870046410420 AMAN SHARMA C O MAN MOHAN SHARMA C 38,GROUND FLOOR BACK SIDE ANOOP,NAGAR JEEWAN PARK UTTAM WEST DELHI 110059 0.95 31-10-20307138 IN30258210035002 SURESH M TALWAR 201, BHISMA CO. HSG. SOC.,,VISHAL NAGAR, MARVE ROAD,,MALAD (WEST),MUMBAI. 400064 6 31-10-20307139 1208870076357093 SWASTIK SONI 3120 5 KATNGI ROAD CHONGI,NAKA AMIT KIRANA KE PEECHE,DEENDAYAL UPADHAYAY WARD JABALPUR 482002 2.4 31-10-2030
7140 IN30051321437747 VIDYASAGAR N FLAT NO 504 MYTHRISAROVAR VINAYAK NA,GAR HAFFEEZPET SERLINGAMPALLY MD NEA,R BHARAT PETROL PUMPHYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500049 20 31-10-20307141 1201210100506396 BIMLA DEVI SH. UDAI RAM JHORAR,8/363,,RHB COLONY, HANUMANGARH JN. 335512 175 31-10-20307142 1208870153006848 ANSHUL SHARMA C O PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 2ND FLOOR L64 A,STREET NO 20 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEAR MRV SCHOOL,STREET NO 7 MAHABIR NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110018 0.1 31-10-2030
7143 1208870148289208 SAMBHU SAHOO THAKUR NAGAR THAKUR NAGAR PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST,BENGAL,. EAST MIDNAPORE 721430 0.5 31-10-20307144 IN30023916367819 SAMEER KUMAR ROHILLA BIKANER,C-44,GANDHI COLONY,PAWANPURIBIKANER 334003 10 31-10-20307145 1202350000299510 SANGITA MANOHAR KHANKHANE . VARDHAMAN TOWNSHIP C/10,,FL NO 7,NEAR RELAWAY CROSSING,MOHAMAD WADI,HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 142.5 31-10-20307146 IN30181110094484 S. KRISHNAKUMARI NO-159, 2ND MAIN ROAD,LAXMINAGAR EXTENSION,PORURCHENNAI 600116 7.5 31-10-20307147 1208870031817394 DEBLINA MAITI H NO 24 978 LANE NO 8 JAI,PRAKASH NAGAR,. DHANBAD 826001 16.7 31-10-20307148 1208870031248102 DIVYANSH SAGAR VILL NAGLA PEETAM BHOLEPUR,FATEHGARH FARRUKHABAD,. FARRUKHABAD 209601 0.4 31-10-20307149 1208870163172094 SUJITH MACHAD S O BHARATHAN MACHAD ROOM NO 22 ROSE MARY VILLA,SAHAR VILLAGE C P ROAD NO 1 VILEPARLE EAST TONY,COMPOUND MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400099 0.35 31-10-2030
7150 1208870160719862 GURTEJ SINGH NAMDHARI C O GURLAL SINGH 73 CHATTARPUR P O CHATTARPUR,RUDRAPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND,. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 263153 1.45 31-10-2030
7151 1208870019558728 PARNA PAUL D O SUBAL PAUL WARD,19 AGARTALA SADAR TOWN,SHIBNAGAR LOTUS CLUB BENGALURU 560035 0.35 31-10-20307152 1208870185752584 RIPAN SARKAR S O LITAN SARKAR GHOSAHAR DANAGRAM DANGRAM,DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL,. NORTH DINAJPUR 733125 0.15 31-10-20307153 1208870023929130 VIRSH SHETH 159 TALBAGAN PURBA PUTIARY,SWASTIK BUILDING FLAT 3D 3RD,FLOOR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700093 0.3 31-10-20307154 1208870024363894 GITESH GOVIND BANDEKAR SAI BABA MANDIR KHOTWADI,ROOM NO2 JANGGI BHAIYYA,CHAWL BESENT ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 2.3 31-10-20307155 1208870170282323 ARABINDA ROY DHANIRAMPUR KHAGEN HAT KHAGENHAT JALPAIGURI WEST,BENGAL,. JALPAIGURI 735204 0.05 31-10-20307156 IN30051317065848 VIJAY R K PRAJAPATI GANGA PRASAD CHALL ROOM NO 5,SANGHANI ESTATE HARIPADA,GHATKOPAR W MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400086 2.75 31-10-20307157 1208870082076199 AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN VILLAGE LOCALITY BEGUNIA G P,TOWN GOLAPOKHRI P S FATEGARH,DISTRIET NAYAGARH NAYAGARH 752063 0.1 31-10-20307158 1208870164465832 NARENDRA KUMAR DUDHRA SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH,.,. SITAPUR 261301 0.25 31-10-20307159 1208870026492790 GAURAV GOUR 411424 D D A FLATS MADANGIR,BRT CORRIDOR DRAMBEDKAR,NAGAR PUSHPA BHAWAN SO NEW DELHI 110062 0.05 31-10-20307160 1208870132581508 MADHU SUDAN GUPTA S O MAHESH GUPTA RELLI ROAD C K CHOWK BELOW C K,CHOWK KALIMPONG I DARJEELING WEST BENGAL,. DARJEELING 734301 0.5 31-10-20307161 1208870022360571 PRADEEP KUMAR SO PRATAP SINGH MAKRANDRAPUR,MAKRANPUR TPIPRIYA DULAI,PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT 262122 0.05 31-10-2030
7162 1208870130609861 VIPIN YADAV S O RAMASHANKAR YADAV BANGAON BHOOMIHAR BANGAON,PATTI BANGAON BHUMIHAR JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH,. JAUNPUR 222125 47 31-10-2030
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7163 1208870133305081 GANESHANAND MAHESH PATIL MAHESH KIRANA KABNUR MAHALING MALA GALLI NUMBER,3 KABNUR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA,. KOLHAPUR 416116 0.05 31-10-20307164 1208870082018370 NAVEEN SHUKLA SO RAM SHROMANI SHUKLA DELHA,MOD WARD NO GRAAM DELHA,SARANG SATNA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 485772 0.05 31-10-20307165 1304140008475881 VIMAL KARBHARI DUMBARE SAVALI ROOM NO .2,SHIVAJINAGAR,BODKENAGAR JUNNAR PUNE 410502 100 31-10-20307166 1208870166547819 DEEPTIRANJAN DASH S O DIBAKAR DASH 108 1066 BRAHMESWAR PATNA,BASUAGHAI BHUBANESHWAR TANKAPANI ROAD BADAGARH,BRIT COLONY KHORDA ODISHA KHORDA 751018 0.05 31-10-2030
7167 1208160016965797 RAJNISH CHANDRA GUPTA SO SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA 242,BHAGAT SHREEJEE SADAN SHAHID SINGH COLONY BANSWARA, BANSWARA 327001 5 31-10-20307168 1208870166493597 ROHIT GARG S O GHAN SHAM GARG VIRK KALAN BATHINDA PUNJAB,.,. BATHINDA 151201 0.4 31-10-20307169 1208870122631885 JITENDRA . S O UTTAM KUMAR BUS STAND CANTEN BILARA JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342602 0.1 31-10-20307170 1208870081244120 AWDHESH KUMAR SO PUTTILAL 119 SAIR,MAHMOODABAD AHAEWA SITAPUR,UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR 261301 1.95 31-10-20307171 1208870165155259 SOURABH BATRA S O RAMESH CHAND BATRA A 547 BLOCK A JAHANGIR,PURI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,. DELHI 110033 5 31-10-20307172 1208870188181627 OMA RAM S O PURKHA RAM BHADUO KI DHANIYA KAPOORIYA,KAPOORIYA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN,. JODHPUR 342312 0.05 31-10-20307173 1208870163652684 SHIV DEEPAK S O HARI PRASAD HOUSE NUMBER 31 KALINDI BIHAAR,JYOTI KUNJ 2ND KUBERPUR AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,. AGRA 282006 0.2 31-10-20307174 1208870187878131 DIVESH OZA S O VISHNU OZA 15 8 461 FEEL KHANA BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH,. HYDERABAD 500012 5 31-10-2030
7175 1208870167368712 RISHABH SINGH C O MURARI LAL MOHALLA SURYA NAGAR NEAR SHARAB,HATTI LINEPAR THANA MAJHOLA TEHSIL MORADABAD,MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 31.75 31-10-2030


